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Rob Welo               M28            31:16
Jonathan Heese         M34            31:27
Charles DeGarmo        M32            31:42
John Barrett           M28            31:44
Mashed Potato          M22            31:46
Derek Mitchum          M23            31:52
Richard Oropeza        M22            31:59
Mohamed Elhajoui       M30            32:07
Robb Finegan           M24            32:19
Andrew Crook           M33            32:31
Wilbur Ferdinand       M30            32:42
Joseph Sheely          M33            32:45
Dave Johnson           M36            32:48
Gordon Way             M27            32:52
Mark Muggleton         M35            32:52
Ladd McClain           M21            32:53
Robert Corcoran        M29            32:56
Rick Roybal            M34            32:58
Ronald Carpenter       M29            32:59
Scott Kent             M25            33:01
Matt Maske             M22            33:03
Griff Thompson         M34            33:05
Steve Kovisto          M28            33:06
Adrian Armold          M18            33:11
Allen Russell          M31            33:13
Unknown Laubster       M26            33:19
Robert Pedretti        M28            33:26
Dean Danowski          M25            33:28
David Swiderski        M27            33:31
Dan Garcia             M31            33:32
Kevin Hilton           M19            33:33
Ralph Wheeler          M37            33:35
Bill Lawrence          M37            33:37
Marek Jakubowski       M45            33:39
James Giveans          M22            33:42
Mark Schroeder         M30            33:45
Frank Shorter          M44            33:46
Chris Harrison         M28            33:47
Rohan Zaveri           M26            33:48
Mike Sandrock          M34            33:50
Randy Liljenberg       M36            33:52
Zeke Tiernan           M16            33:54
Douglas Hugill         M31            33:56
John DesRosiers        M29            33:56
Joel Silverman         M26            33:58
Thomas SantaMaria      M28            33:58
Jim Stage              M39            34:00
Steven Bonifer         M20            34:01
Darrel Roberts         M23            34:03
Steve Rischling        M34            34:03
Jim O'Connell          M20            34:04
Jerry Duckworth        M30            34:04
Michael Pope           M23            34:06
Gary Paperno           M29            34:07
Rick Katz              M43            34:08
Christopher Borton     M16            34:10
Geoff Cooper           M37            34:10
Dan Davies             M35            34:12
Richard Luck           M36            34:13
Reid Godbolt           M36            34:13
Travis Haines          M20            34:15
Bill Gail              M34            34:16
Paige Bodine           M34            34:16
Kirt Ingram            M34            34:18
Chris Severy           M15            34:18
Jody Fischer           M25            34:20
Bern Geyer             M32            34:21
Tim Cumings            M41            34:22
Edward Fuchs           M43            34:23
Paul Astorino          M27            34:23
Daniel Green           M32            34:24
Dave Dooley            M45            34:26
Douglas Haller         M28            34:28
Stacy Priebe           M24            34:30
Martin Fulk            M31            34:31
William Lee            M23            34:32
Tom Schmiedel          M37            34:34
Steven Wright          M30            34:36
Peter Urschel          M21            34:38
Mark Wetmore           M38            34:39
Chris McDonald         M23            34:40
John Zimola            M40            34:40
Mike Davidson          M19            34:41
Aaron Salomon          M16            34:42
Luis Neira Ramos       M19            34:43
Gary Billiet           M36            34:44
Mike Sprung            M32            34:46
Edward Menis           M27            34:47
Bill Smitham           M48            34:49
Paul Schultz           M32            34:49
Bob McAnany            M35            34:49
Nick Kottenstette      M18            34:50
Gordon Duff            M30            34:51
Carlos Martinez        M18            34:52
Ralph Miller           M40            34:52
Mario Mata             M30            34:53
Kenneth Romero         M31            34:54
Martin Lewis           M28            34:55
Brian Smith            M36            34:56
Patrick McQueen        M28            34:56
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Clarence Harrison      M31            34:57
Dan Thorson            M22            34:58
John Swartz            M44            34:59
Kenneth Davis          M27            35:03
Tim Flanigan           M30            35:04
Jon Held               M32            35:04
Paul Mahr              M29            35:05
Randy Kaiser           M30            35:06
Tim Taylor             M32            35:06
Lance Raymond          M17            35:07
Stanley W Fox          M36            35:08
Jon Schoenberg         M28            35:08
Tom Donohoue           M36            35:09
Todd Gilbreath         M26            35:09
Troy Phillips          M21            35:10
Jim Hill               M37            35:11
Jason Baker            M16            35:11
Jay Kirksey            M36            35:12
Devin Croft            M39            35:13
Ken Thomas             M34            35:13
Kevin Bax              M29            35:14
Larry Dreyer           M35            35:14
Jim Farmer             M29            35:15
Walter Pickett         M31            35:16
Theodore Sager         M20            35:17
Ken Giesen             M41            35:18
Hal Kyles              M31            35:20
Brooke Chesnut         M34            35:21
Jim Johnson            M25            35:21
Tarcisio Cruz          M30            35:22
Benjamin Achtem        M20            35:22
Matthew Walls          M17            35:22
Daniel Montoya         M37            35:24
Andrew Builder         M23            35:25
Randy Wojno            M32            35:25
Johnny Ray Garcia      M35            35:27
Marvin Speece          M32            35:27
Steve Krebs            M29            35:28
Tim Diaz               M34            35:28
Troy Pickett           M29            35:29
Terry Gillach          M28            35:30
Marcus Staley  Jr.     M16            35:31
Sean Coster            M16            35:31
Henry Stone            M36            35:32
Edward Russell         M34            35:33
James Smith            M27            35:34
Luke Siekmeier         M24            35:34
Kyle Fredin            M21            35:34
Pete Ybarra            M52            35:35
Tim Freeman            M42            35:35
Timothy McFadden       M31            35:37
Jesus Cavalli          M31            35:37
Paul Fuller            M40            35:38
Thomas Lacy            M34            35:38
Gary Adkins            M41            35:39
Russ Miller            M35            35:39
David Mathews          M38            35:40
Travis Madsen          M15            35:41
Dan Nielsen            M30            35:41
Tom Tennessen          M32            35:42
Ron Kerschner          M41            35:42
Thomas McCallin        M25            35:43
Ian Ramsey             M21            35:43
Arthur R Duran         M24            35:44
David Summitt          M22            35:45
Chuck Dooley           M36            35:45
Chris Marselli         M29            35:46
Gary Weston            M36            35:46
Marc Gill              M18            35:46
Brent Lann             M17            35:48
Kent Holiday           M22            35:48
Jason Hall             M18            35:49
Steven Multin          M32            35:50
Mark Barbour           M31            35:51
Gary Rudd              M19            35:52
James Enright          M25            35:53
Tom Carminati          M35            35:54
Andrew Bacon           M36            35:54
Mark Johnson           M33            35:55
Victor Carrillo        M28            35:56
Woody Noleen           M36            35:57
Charles Lusman         M38            35:58
Thomas Christian       M31            35:58
Tim Webb               M31            35:59
James Becker           M33            36:00
Ken Seibel             M27            36:00
Jason Shanahan         M17            36:00
Jeff Jones             M23            36:02
Jeff Sanchez           M26            36:03
Clint Hedges           M29            36:04
Bill Rael              M37            36:04
Steve Brawley          M25            36:05
Raymond McLees         M22            36:05
Patrick Walentosky     M35            36:06
Jim Brendel            M34            36:06
Gregg Jerome           M15            36:07
David Currier          M40            36:07
Andrew Marquez         M27            36:07
Antonio Reynoso        M25            36:09
Mark Pearce            M34            36:09

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 2/296



BolderBOULDER 1992 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Robert Stewart         M40            36:09
Jeff Byrne             M41            36:09
Bill Wyckoff           M27            36:09
Frank Kunkel           M43            36:10
Neil Barney            M34            36:11
Jonathan Bamber        M29            36:11
Ricky McDonald         M30            36:11
John Clark             M22            36:12
Jim Reynolds           M43            36:12
Kurt Dallow            M39            36:12
Christopher Mascitelli M40            36:12
Ricky Cron             M18            36:13
Fred Lian              M42            36:13
James Keino            M26            36:14
Brian Noecker          M19            36:14
Doug Chesnut           M39            36:15
Bill Diechowski        M37            36:15
Luis Vargas            M31            36:15
Glen Light             M19            36:16
Lane Lee               M23            36:16
Brad Kornfeld          M24            36:16
Tom Barnish            M31            36:17
Jeff Gorman            M23            36:17
Tom Morris             M44            36:17
Brent Terry            M30            36:18
Craig Hubbell          M42            36:18
Peter Gross            M43            36:19
Glenn Erickson         M31            36:19
Brian King             M35            36:21
Rob Forister           M31            36:21
Mark Bishop            M34            36:22
Steven Johnson         M34            36:23
Simon Alan Riley       M22            36:23
Mike Ruffato           M99            36:25
Jeff Ogren             M35            36:25
Gerald Romero          M20            36:25
Bryan Thompson         M31            36:26
David Smith            M17            36:26
Rob Knaub              M38            36:27
Darius Baer            M40            36:27
Robert Hill            M31            36:28
Dan Fagan              M18            36:29
Jay French             M27            36:29
James Oberheide        M47            36:29
Thomas Groves          M43            36:30
Arthur Mizzi           M35            36:30
Gwen Young             F23            36:30
Joe Huey               M25            36:31
Hampton Islan          M42            36:31
Mark Brockie           M35            36:32
Mike Vincent           M41            36:32
Chad Lueders           M17            36:33
Bill Mawhiney          M47            36:34
James Comstock         M48            36:34
Robert Hasegawa        M28            36:34
Richard St Denis       M37            36:35
John Bertagnolli       M17            36:35
Steve Johnson          M47            36:35
Steven Bono            M25            36:35
Mike Bennett           M36            36:36
Brett Henley           M28            36:37
Doug Dvorsky           M18            36:37
Daniel Smith           M32            36:37
Robert Joyce           M27            36:38
Greg Fickbohm          M44            36:38
Jerry Dwyer            M32            36:39
Mark McKee             M26            36:40
Jeff Goon              M27            36:40
Brook Yockey           M22            36:40
John Stroud            M28            36:41
Steve Potochnik        M31            36:42
Jim Kasic              M25            36:42
Raley Hinojosa         M40            36:43
Steven Bailey          M16            36:43
Blaine Sanderson       M29            36:44
Brian Jackson          M16            36:44
Dana Blake             M23            36:45
Randal Ramirez         M14            36:45
Kevin Thomas           M35            36:47
Ronald Yuhas           M26            36:47
Travis Ables           M17            36:48
Alfred Hinojos         M18            36:49
Gerald Anderson        M27            36:50
Thomas Richman         M37            36:50
Steve Flanagan         M41            36:50
Steve Zellmer          M32            36:51
Daniel Laurizio        M38            36:51
Michael Seeley         M41            36:51
Grant Miller           M14            36:52
Ryan Regnier           M16            36:52
Joseph Deureese        M25            36:53
Steven Pye             M29            36:54
Gregory Fiess          M29            36:54
Jim Drozdowski         M24            36:55
Chris Archer           M21            36:55
Marvin Pearce          M27            36:55
Mike Hamity            M37            36:56
Alan Cook              M21            36:56
Steve Mendelson        M29            36:56
John Carmony           M39            36:56
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Peter Copeland         M40            36:56
Bob Mallow             M43            36:57
Mark Mehos             M31            36:57
Joseph Beal            M50            36:58
Drew Clark             M45            36:59
Tim Trelfa             M42            36:59
Art Ives               M35            37:00
Drev Hunt              M15            37:00
Jesus Delgado          M19            37:01
Michael Adler          M32            37:01
Bert Carollo           M38            37:01
Ian Smith              M34            37:02
Howard Johnson         M30            37:03
Bo Belhage             M30            37:03
Gordon Haller          M41            37:04
Bill Myrick            M31            37:05
Greg Owings            M44            37:05
Jeff Baer              M16            37:05
Jay Gump               M24            37:07
John Snyder            M18            37:08
Hans Funke             M31            37:08
Thomas Satterfield     M24            37:09
Mike Moher             M31            37:09
Thomas Newsome         M24            37:10
Keith Hampton          M31            37:10
David Currell          M39            37:10
Glen Redpath           M26            37:11
Michael McGehean       M31            37:11
Rick Willis            M44            37:12
Damon Clark            M31            37:12
Marty Rosenthal        M26            37:13
Eric Thomas            M28            37:13
Jesse Odum             M15            37:14
Bret Tate              M25            37:14
John Hartnett          M39            37:15
Will Steinberg         M38            37:15
Roger Washburn         M44            37:15
Samuel Priea           M24            37:15
Michael Uhrich         M33            37:16
Mark Houser            M36            37:17
Charlie Hoffman        M38            37:17
Daniel J Finanger      M27            37:18
David Houdeshell       M21            37:18
Ronald Davis           M46            37:18
Eric Black             M27            37:19
Jim Fuller             M39            37:20
Larry O'Brien          M33            37:21
Thomas Cogdall         M34            37:21
Joe Wilson             M16            37:21
Daniel Neumann         M32            37:21
Michael Tucker         M26            37:22
Michael Pressey        M27            37:22
Christian Jones        M19            37:22
Tim Moser              M21            37:23
Dan Cravitz            M25            37:23
John D Miller          M35            37:23
Kevin Scott            M35            37:23
Nick Krull             M32            37:23
Shawn Flot             M23            37:24
Jonathan Bockman       M17            37:24
Craig Petersen         M32            37:24
Terrence Galinet       M42            37:25
Francisco Gutierrez    M18            37:25
Andy Jacobs            M30            37:26
Marc Holmes            M16            37:26
Michael Stengel        M39            37:27
Thomas Lischwe         M38            37:28
Destin Harrell         M16            37:28
Kevin Folga            M18            37:28
Rick Welsh             M35            37:29
Patrick Kolarjk        M25            37:30
Bruce Hach             M46            37:30
Joseph Barry           M27            37:30
Steve Bonham           M31            37:31
Rob Runkel             M29            37:32
Daniel Elia            M28            37:32
Raymond King           M37            37:33
Jason George           M29            37:34
Daniel Peters          M21            37:34
Craig Caukin           M37            37:35
David Cooper           M25            37:36
Dave M Diaz            M43            37:36
K. Shane Broughton     M34            37:36
Perry Haney            M41            37:36
Don Deblieux           M31            37:38
Mark Adams             M35            37:38
Dan Peterson           M42            37:39
Kyle Heyen             M35            37:39
Frank Medrano          M38            37:40
Tom Lawrence           M38            37:40
Gary Burt              M41            37:40
Tony Perez             M43            37:41
David Braley           M34            37:41
Kristian O'Connor      M20            37:41
Aaron Lebsack          M18            37:41
Craig Kerrigan         M38            37:41
Jerry Rome             M40            37:42
Scott Vierke           M40            37:42
Todd Madrid            M22            37:42
James Frost            M41            37:43
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Scott Glenn            M22            37:43
Kristian Normann       M38            37:44
Kelly Campbell         F32            37:45
Joel Dahl              M34            37:45
Lonny Granston         M30            37:45
Jay Lindbergh          M40            37:46
Tumaini Urio           F20            37:46
Dee Miller             M37            37:46
Thomas McMahon         M33            37:46
Thomas Scribner        M38            37:47
Christy Campbell       F23            37:47
Dean Heizer            M29            37:47
Thomas Nelson          M46            37:48
Tim-Foon Feldman       M32            37:48
Manuel Montoya         M36            37:48
Al Goes                M32            37:48
Raymond Guzman         M45            37:49
Matt Sankey            M23            37:49
Brian Topf             M18            37:49
Claude McBroom         M24            37:49
Tim Anderson           M32            37:50
Michael Varra          M28            37:50
Bill Mills             M35            37:51
John Cossick           M43            37:51
Emil Rinaldi           M41            37:52
Nicholas Metzler       M27            37:52
Aldo Alire             M45            37:52
Michael Dambeck        M37            37:53
Donnie Beckman         M30            37:53
Tom Polak              M26            37:53
Tony Roberts           M19            37:53
George Novak           M32            37:53
David Breg             M28            37:53
Harry Dykstra          M42            37:53
Gary Landeck           M25            37:54
Brian Giauque          M23            37:55
Ned Otey               M32            37:55
Larry Handing          M42            37:55
Paul Emery             M37            37:56
Rick Musgrave          M38            37:56
Ray Strom              M36            37:57
Michael Zielke         M26            37:57
Jim Pringle            M29            37:57
Marty Romero           M34            37:57
Brad Biskup            M28            37:59
George Vadakin         M35            37:59
Scott Neitenbach       M35            37:59
Marc Weaver            M40            37:59
Matt Carlson           M17            37:59
Brian Sheridan         M29            38:00
Andy Meiklejohn        M16            38:00
Tim Haniford           M33            38:01
Ryan Foster            M19            38:01
Pete Gasper            M37            38:01
Dave Roeber            M45            38:01
Scott Davis            M26            38:02
John MacDonald         M43            38:02
Terry Ingersoll        M42            38:02
Tony Slavec            M41            38:03
Tom Eisenhauer         M29            38:03
Joseph Zepeda          M30            38:04
Rex Vedder             M33            38:04
Andrew Gray            M17            38:04
James Wilborn          M23            38:04
Don Rosenberry         M34            38:05
Todd Erwin             M16            38:05
Bucky Thomas           M25            38:06
Shawn Roberts          M24            38:06
Bob Cooper             M44            38:06
Siegfried Mundhenke    M30            38:07
Bill Holgate           M36            38:07
Mario Vavela           M31            38:07
Marcus Christopher     M39            38:07
Bruce Plocher          M39            38:07
Troy Hauxwell          M18            38:07
Theodor Hanekamp       M31            38:08
John Dickinson         M31            38:08
Robert Schumacher      M26            38:08
Brian Kelly            M15            38:08
Andrew Littman         M36            38:09
Dale Jensen            M36            38:09
Steve Joyce            M43            38:10
Michael Wrzos          M29            38:10
Vasili Carperos        M33            38:10
Aaron De Rose          M22            38:11
Simon Marsh            M22            38:11
Robert Calzia          M24            38:11
Jim Grode              M26            38:11
Greg Coffin            M16            38:12
James Ruger            M34            38:12
Kay Rehm               F29            38:12
Jim Romero             M52            38:13
Matt Lovejoy           M18            38:13
Frank Davis            M25            38:13
Burton Lanam           M18            38:14
John Siegrist          M28            38:14
Jose Luis Rios         M41            38:14
Dick Sumerfield        M29            38:14
Kris Martinez          M22            38:14
Jim McMenamin          M42            38:14
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Thomas Thompson        M25            38:15
Anthony Thorpe         M27            38:15
Ben Chavez             M48            38:16
Rocky Riviera          M37            38:16
Greg McClure           M26            38:17
Chris Keleher          M32            38:17
Monte Still            M21            38:17
Chris Jacquin          M17            38:17
Joshua Mulry           M16            38:18
Neal Taylor            M29            38:18
Tilo Reber             M43            38:18
Don Tubbs              M33            38:18
Eric Little            M20            38:19
Eric Lindblad          M37            38:19
Jeremy Shriber         M15            38:20
Paul Rouse             M36            38:20
Koji Mukakami          M24            38:20
Scott Minor            M35            38:20
Vance Little           M16            38:21
Daniel Gilbert         M26            38:21
T.C. Green             M32            38:22
Robert Veges           M39            38:22
Rick Trujillo          M44            38:22
Rob Dyer               M30            38:23
Thomas Olson           M37            38:23
Doug Earle             M39            38:23
Dave Witsken           M24            38:24
Rick Mendolia          M38            38:24
Peter Bandurian        M42            38:25
Ken Washington         M34            38:25
John Vincent           M34            38:26
Kenneth Paxton         M24            38:26
Derrick Dumoulin       M21            38:26
Greg Hofer             M36            38:26
Larry Vonthun          M49            38:26
Manuel Ochoa           M29            38:27
Ian Stevenson          M22            38:27
Gary D. Wall           M44            38:27
Jay Kenis              M39            38:28
Dan Millard            M16            38:28
Daniel Calley          M16            38:28
Darrin Goyn            M26            38:29
Rich Director          M35            38:29
Bob Engelsman          M27            38:29
Mitchel Mastrobuono    M31            38:30
John Seybold           M44            38:31
Mike Orr               M37            38:31
Jonathan Skripko       M35            38:31
Matthew Biedron        M16            38:32
Vance Collins          M19            38:32
John Mosher            M25            38:32
Anne McKendry          F30            38:32
Ray Rodriquez          M39            38:32
Jack Beattie           M50            38:32
Bill Lugsch            M36            38:33
Russ Clock             M22            38:33
Kevin Luff             M26            38:34
John Shanks            M33            38:34
Martin Osborne         M34            38:34
Jered Johnson          M18            38:34
David Huner            M34            38:34
Bruce Andrea           M35            38:35
Philip Mann            M54            38:35
Aaron Parker           M16            38:35
Patrick Hayes          M16            38:35
Burton Stoner          M25            38:35
Alan Perry             M36            38:36
David Alciatore        M27            38:36
Ken Applegate          M43            38:36
Robert Margolis        M25            38:36
Kenny Leach            M23            38:38
Cindy Kaufman          F33            38:38
Kirk Kemp              M32            38:38
Tony Zydlewski         M28            38:39
Tim Barrier            M25            38:39
Jim Lane               M34            38:39
Thomas Jones           M31            38:39
David Hettrich         M27            38:40
Bert Perry             M23            38:40
Tim Bonnel             M29            38:40
Rick Hessek            M26            38:40
Thomas Horan           M38            38:41
Dan O'Connell          M24            38:42
Jim Barker             M41            38:42
Steve Pougner          M29            38:42
Jay Vosburgh           M36            38:42
Jeff Recker            M29            38:43
Paul Faestel           M17            38:43
Joshua Ewing           M15            38:43
Jeff Lindemann         M34            38:43
Ric Rojas              M40            38:44
Hillary Becker         F31            38:44
Philip Graves          M46            38:44
Jim Boer               M39            38:44
Larry Fee              M49            38:44
Tony Andrews           M32            38:45
Greg Naber             M26            38:46
Zachary Roberts        M17            38:46
Rick Edrich            M31            38:46
John Howes             M27            38:46
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Mike Tencza            M17            38:47
Craig Carlson          M39            38:47
Rich Romero            M55            38:47
Suzanne McGlynn        F32            38:47
JC King                M16            38:47
Enrique Gutierrez      M19            38:48
John Feehrer           M28            38:48
Stephen Eberle         M33            38:48
Taylor Warwick         M39            38:48
Mike Sanders           M29            38:49
Grant Palmer           M23            38:50
Gil Gutierrez          M41            38:50
Robert Aby             M47            38:50
Kevan Johnson          M45            38:51
Finn Esbensen          M41            38:51
Kathy Haukeness        F35            38:52
Dan Ladd               M43            38:52
Rajit Saluja           M29            38:52
Jock Wright            M32            38:52
Louis Farley           M32            38:53
Kenneth Wilhelm        M19            38:53
Gary Lacy              M36            38:53
Janet Kane             F30            38:54
Joe Davis              M34            38:54
Stanley Trier          M32            38:54
Raymond Lincks         M36            38:54
Jeffrey Rose           M32            38:54
Paul Giannobile        M32            38:55
Anthony Martinez       M39            38:55
Ken Randall            M53            38:55
Maureen Roben          F36            38:55
Lee Sorensen           M28            38:56
David Albo             M35            38:56
Ken Simboski           M38            38:56
John Tope              M42            38:57
Robert Hennessy        M39            38:57
Pete Musick            M23            38:57
Mike Schoudel          M24            38:58
Gregory Pound          M18            38:58
Joseph Fowler          M33            38:58
James Ballard          M38            38:58
Steve Abeyta           M26            38:58
Frank Hoelzle          M49            38:59
John Baldridge         M40            38:59
Martin Waters          M38            38:59
Chris Kelly            M20            38:59
Bruce Bauer            M34            38:59
Ted Olsen              M38            39:00
Doug Oshell            M31            39:00
Wendy Harris           F28            39:01
Gary Rosen             M37            39:01
Don Hoelsken           M34            39:01
Tony Pestinger         M39            39:01
Thomas Allen           M29            39:01
Dave Kresl             M26            39:02
Amy Williams           F36            39:02
Mark Seelye            M40            39:03
Scott Binder           M30            39:03
Benjamin Barbier       M20            39:04
Gene Atencio           M34            39:04
Scott Gould            M20            39:04
Robert Morey           M28            39:04
Gareth Roberts         M39            39:04
Doug Brandmier         M41            39:05
William Kirkland       M15            39:05
Michael Scanlon        M29            39:06
Eddie Schneider        M51            39:06
Darin Ross             M22            39:07
Alexander Osheroff     M18            39:07
Rick Auer              M30            39:07
Daniel Hill            M28            39:07
Stuart Campbell        M28            39:07
Andy Hoen              M29            39:07
Howard Streltzer       M45            39:08
Roy Sinclair           M36            39:08
Dan Michaels           M39            39:09
Deborah Harford        F26            39:09
Paul Armstrong         M39            39:09
Sam Walker             M33            39:09
John White             M34            39:10
Marshall Parks         M30            39:10
Lisa Chambers          F22            39:10
Pete Corsino           M45            39:10
Jeff Churchwell        M18            39:10
Tom Riedel             M44            39:11
Keith Hannon           M24            39:11
Craig Dean             M44            39:12
Peter Bohne            M33            39:12
Brendon Bainbridge     M26            39:12
Albert Berta           M37            39:13
Dave Harris            M31            39:14
Paul Rogers            M24            39:14
Patrick Worden         M20            39:14
Joseph Knight          M46            39:15
Steph Hengel           F24            39:16
Tony Hartmann          M35            39:16
Scott Landry           M33            39:16
Steve Carstenson       M37            39:16
Lex Krausz             M38            39:16
Rick Tidstrom          M33            39:16
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Andy Anderson          M43            39:17
Pete Zellner           M37            39:17
Christopher Froemming  M17            39:17
David Kimmett          M20            39:18
Jeff Fox               M22            39:18
John Gribban           M32            39:18
Mauricio Zuber         M34            39:19
Dave Watts             M45            39:19
Dana Howe              M38            39:20
Paul Chacon            M37            39:20
Ward Snyder            M39            39:20
Timothy Ribble         M28            39:20
Stephen Hird           M28            39:20
Brian Opansky          M24            39:20
Harold Strong          M48            39:20
John Kernan I          M40            39:20
Lon Spann              M45            39:21
Amy Cooper             F19            39:21
Damian Doyle           M33            39:21
Stuart Stout           M44            39:21
Michael Magliocchetti  M36            39:22
Craig Curtis           M31            39:22
George Webb            M35            39:23
Mike Booth             M26            39:23
Mike Mercy             M29            39:24
Justin Stennes         M17            39:24
Tom Navara             M45            39:24
Robert Mishler         M41            39:24
Jerry Hufford          M24            39:25
Robert Dumo            M24            39:25
Dennis C Fee           M37            39:26
Frank Moore            M43            39:26
Ray Benallie           M29            39:26
Jim Heyl               M41            39:26
Gary Beaverson         M39            39:27
Tim Key                M24            39:27
Bob Galasso            M36            39:27
Tug Levy               M24            39:28
Brian Urdiales         M17            39:28
Marty Wineland         M34            39:28
Ron Sytsma             M34            39:28
Dan Marshall           M22            39:28
Paul Packer            M34            39:29
Tim Edgar              M40            39:29
Pat Brown              M21            39:29
James Ahrenot          M28            39:30
Rob Ammon Jr.          M38            39:31
Tom Brown              M28            39:31
Timothy McLaughlin     M17            39:32
Paul Sommer            M31            39:32
Eric Chesky            M34            39:32
Douglas Miller         M28            39:32
Dale Doughman          M34            39:33
Mark Kuhn              M26            39:33
Bruce Crook            M33            39:34
Kirk Fry               M33            39:34
Eddie Metro            M32            39:35
Marc Stewart           M16            39:35
Terry Olsen            M41            39:35
Ed Kreiser             M33            39:36
Tom Tingle             M43            39:36
Chris Phillips         M34            39:36
Tim Elmont             M35            39:37
Dale Baker             M40            39:37
Eric Patterson         M27            39:38
Harold Cowans          M40            39:38
Darryl Brooks          M17            39:38
Chantal Knapp          F26            39:39
Matt Freeman           M15            39:39
Michael Yackel         M19            39:39
James Melson           M37            39:40
Tyrone Slone Jr        M27            39:40
Brady Rhodes           M23            39:40
Tom Dozier             M46            39:40
Brian Frank            M37            39:41
Louis J. Mazzola       M44            39:41
Paul Morrison          M17            39:41
Ken Banwart            M24            39:41
Steve Oliver           M39            39:41
John Simmons           M22            39:42
Herbert Thomas         M44            39:42
David Pinnick          M35            39:42
Phillip Price          M29            39:42
Scott Johnson          M34            39:42
John Gedney            M29            39:42
Craig Marshall         M31            39:43
Brad Breland           M45            39:43
Vance Sarbaugh         M35            39:43
Bob Ekstrom            M41            39:44
Matt Brickell          M34            39:44
Christopher Bidwell    M28            39:45
Rebecca Jones          F27            39:45
Ben Rencoret           M39            39:45
Jeff West              M42            39:45
Jim Martell            M41            39:46
Reed Hendershot        M16            39:46
Aaron Ripley           M18            39:46
Alan W. Sipes          M36            39:47
David Waldner          M35            39:47
Thomas Kannedy         M20            39:47
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Rob Huie               M15            39:47
Kim Shipers            M27            39:48
Mike Burks             M35            39:48
Ken Unruh              M53            39:48
Mark Tomlin            M27            39:49
Lawrence Covell        M48            39:49
Mark McDonald          M20            39:49
John Velando           M40            39:50
Garey Larson           M33            39:50
Robert Farah           M29            39:50
Clark Edwards          M46            39:50
George Croshaw         M46            39:50
Ronald Dost            M23            39:50
Dave Roberts           M31            39:50
Eric Harding           M20            39:51
George Antoine         M47            39:51
Marc Dewitt            M37            39:51
Ken Roth               M41            39:52
Brian Schneider        M26            39:52
Tyler Barnes           M19            39:52
David Bell             M29            39:52
Peter Scanniello       M35            39:52
Eric Binette           M26            39:52
Craig Dayberry         M31            39:53
Cliff Schupbach        M17            39:53
Ann Daxberger          F40            39:53
Wook Moon              M44            39:53
Kathy Russell          F34            39:53
David White            M42            39:53
Dave Burgess           M35            39:54
Scott Deitler          M35            39:54
Christian Gater        M29            39:54
Angelo Aragon          M34            39:54
David Kingsbury        M28            39:54
Peter Pritz            M33            39:54
Stuart Gough           M31            39:54
Gary Aistrup           M26            39:54
Larry Davis            M31            39:54
Daniel Bergau          M30            39:55
Cary Clark             M29            39:55
Zach Miller            M39            39:56
Ed Auman               M29            39:56
Aaron Wagner           M15            39:56
Michael Newman         M18            39:56
Alex Chappell          M40            39:56
Ross Westley           M55            39:57
Jon LaPlante           M27            39:57
John Gillespie         M37            39:57
Burt Lee               M37            39:57
Pat Butler             M32            39:58
Ted Dow                M25            39:58
Tim Marn               M38            39:58
Jeff Wimett            M17            39:58
Tom Bockes             M32            39:58
Daniel Hidalgo         M41            39:59
Ryan Vanduzer          M13            39:59
Alfredo Solorzano      M17            39:59
Jeff Thiele            M17            39:59
Jeff Randall           M25            40:00
Don Kinney             M52            40:00
Mike Huggenberger      M42            40:00
James Bennett          M41            40:00
Barry Kaas             M55            40:00
Tammie Gilpin          F34            40:01
David Bruce            M38            40:01
Stella Heffron         F25            40:01
Dave Herrera           M37            40:01
Bill Cordes            M47            40:02
Rene Frazee            F25            40:02
Eric Williams          M26            40:02
William Eckley         M42            40:02
Kelvin Berryman        M39            40:03
Jay Graham             M36            40:03
Daniel Newell          M35            40:03
Douglas Moll           M35            40:03
Alan Brooker           M45            40:04
John Manzella          M37            40:04
Luis Lowe              M47            40:04
Michel White           M33            40:04
Mark Menda             M32            40:04
Mark Hurlbert          M23            40:05
John Kankis            M40            40:05
Bill Kennedy           M45            40:05
Jim Barnett            M40            40:05
Mark Winn              M45            40:05
Laura Warwick          F27            40:05
Michael Nelson         M27            40:05
Todd Thorson           M21            40:05
Timothy Walmer         M27            40:05
Jonathan Bracy         M35            40:06
Gary Salter            M30            40:06
Matthew Salomon        M20            40:06
Cecily Currier         F32            40:06
Will Rogers            M38            40:06
Marc Diamant           M18            40:07
Trish Powell           F26            40:07
Greg Laliberte         M32            40:07
Fred Hearty            M42            40:08
Richard Warner         M48            40:08
Scott Hackett          M27            40:09
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Paul Miller            M27            40:09
Blake Garrabrant       M35            40:09
Verne Carlson          M59            40:10
Ranjan Ford            M21            40:10
Mathew List            M27            40:10
Nick Hoskin            M30            40:10
Clarence Martinez      M37            40:11
Michael Gilbert        M28            40:11
David Schultz          M33            40:11
James Hackman          M19            40:12
Thomas Bell            M32            40:12
David Masters          M40            40:13
John Schlieker         M40            40:13
Doug Ryden             M16            40:13
John Valdez            M24            40:13
John Foley             M30            40:13
Jim Martin             M41            40:13
Ron Bolton             M34            40:13
Anthony Kelker         M24            40:13
Rick Blauvelt          M37            40:13
Ramiro Espinosa        M27            40:14
Mike Carlson           M28            40:14
Zach Hancock           M18            40:14
Dennis Procter         M44            40:14
Brendon Hofsetz        M21            40:14
Jeff Wendland          M23            40:15
Rick Powers            M38            40:16
David Porter           M24            40:16
Rick Rosen             M37            40:16
Mark Collen            M23            40:17
Mike Laird             M44            40:17
Tim Phelan             M25            40:17
James Pirtle           M33            40:17
Craig Parry            M36            40:17
David Calvert          M30            40:17
Kathaleen Bechard      F22            40:18
Brad Langhorst         M17            40:18
Tom Revitte            M35            40:18
Joel Harrison          M24            40:18
Mark Brewer            M39            40:18
Peter Tonsits          M30            40:18
Pete Foster            M38            40:19
Leonard Ntege          M33            40:19
Donald Steiner         M32            40:19
Pete O'Brien           M28            40:19
Yvonne Joyce           F32            40:19
Sarah Day              F27            40:19
James Czysz            M35            40:19
Steve Johnston         M39            40:20
Rick Cone              M31            40:20
William Kurtz          M33            40:20
Max Wachtel            M19            40:20
Theodore Johnson       M20            40:21
Rick Schmitz           M35            40:21
Anthony Johnson        M33            40:21
Jeff Kirwood           M23            40:21
Jim LaClair            M28            40:21
Thomas McLellan        M38            40:22
Larry Dirks            M31            40:22
Clive Baillie          M30            40:22
Monte Henderson        M28            40:22
Darrell Pendley        M51            40:22
Nic Cumings            M13            40:22
Dan Moder              M23            40:22
Leroy Jons             M41            40:23
Geoff Muntz            M43            40:23
Larry Brooks           M45            40:23
Travis Daniels         M14            40:24
Ernie Bachman          M39            40:24
David Griffis          M24            40:24
Bo Rodriguez           M49            40:24
Art Stewart            M43            40:25
Rick Lachnidt          M48            40:25
Timothy J. Muirhead    M28            40:26
Jason Robbie           M15            40:26
George Merriman        M46            40:26
Raymond Ruiz           M48            40:26
John Munsch            M31            40:26
Stephen Klemes         M28            40:26
Kraig Koski            M26            40:27
Dave Fagan             M15            40:27
Michael Lavery         M42            40:27
Bill Souba             M26            40:28
Gary   Edge Gonzales   M33            40:28
Patrick Curran         M38            40:28
Ron Wisner             M49            40:28
John Rolando           M35            40:28
Sean Stillman          M16            40:29
Doug Hammell           M30            40:29
Bill Stahl             M33            40:29
Pete Holsinger         M19            40:29
Thomas Strandt  Jr     M19            40:30
Lynn Dougherty         M46            40:30
Robert Heiberger       M31            40:30
Brian Hiserote         M37            40:30
Brad Segal             M38            40:30
Marlo Crosby           F21            40:31
Eric Beaudoin          M19            40:31
Motohiko Sato          M27            40:31
Ray Dow                M31            40:31
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Steven Dove            M35            40:31
Erik Phillips          M16            40:31
Richard Field III      M23            40:32
James Gibb             M40            40:32
Daniel Drolsum         M44            40:32
Dietrich Scheder       M29            40:32
Erin Engle             F19            40:32
Joshua Robinson        M22            40:32
Chris Riddle           M21            40:32
Roger Bowles           M37            40:32
Kurt Meyer             M25            40:32
Matthew Stapleton      M25            40:33
Robert Jump            M40            40:33
Adin Hunt              M14            40:33
Craig Carley           M33            40:33
Nathan Osgood          M17            40:33
Mark Sabin             M32            40:33
William Fassett        M40            40:33
Tony Link              M35            40:33
Christoffer Wenlock    M16            40:33
Shane Bolling          M24            40:34
Mike Zulauf            M25            40:34
Jay Ableidinger        M33            40:34
Ed Halteman            M38            40:34
Larry Routten          M37            40:34
Rick Cattarello        M20            40:34
Keith Minner           M17            40:34
Brendan White          M36            40:35
Chris Smith            M21            40:35
Ray Kunselman          M50            40:35
Mark Budwig            M37            40:35
Robert Williams        M22            40:35
Kevin Minner           M15            40:36
Tom Bennett            M47            40:36
Ed Melnik              M40            40:37
Terry Barnes           M45            40:37
Monty Meduna           M27            40:37
Wesley Ellerington     M13            40:37
Peter Chamberlain      M34            40:37
Mike Schweitzer        M32            40:37
Frankie Harrison       M24            40:37
Adrian Adamson         M20            40:38
Robert Pace            M17            40:38
Donald Zastrow         M28            40:38
Clayton Streich        M47            40:38
Douglas Kendall        M48            40:38
Jack Ford              M49            40:38
Matt Simms             M20            40:39
Daniel Gigone          M26            40:39
Dave Heyliger          M32            40:39
Vincent Kirol          M44            40:39
Mike Beck              M30            40:39
Jack Janney            M39            40:40
David Bragg            M16            40:40
Allan Marvin           M43            40:40
Ben Hubbard            M15            40:40
Bruce Dempcy           M40            40:41
David West             M45            40:41
David Skinner          M35            40:41
Alan Solter            M22            40:41
Alan Johnson           M44            40:42
Cathy Chesky           F32            40:42
Bill Danley            M43            40:42
Darrel Elgert          M38            40:43
William Haft           M27            40:43
Lou Coghill            M27            40:44
Chuck Sargent          M29            40:44
Peter Doyle            M29            40:44
Steve Herndon          M34            40:44
Don Garratt            M40            40:45
Tyson Ledgerwood       M16            40:45
Ken Bartle             M40            40:45
David Haley            M24            40:45
Sterling Bassett       M51            40:45
Heather Gilbert        F17            40:45
Thomas Pirog           M38            40:45
Dean Baugh             M38            40:46
Russ Lundstrom         M44            40:46
Rick Roberts           M34            40:46
David Sharpe           M36            40:46
Tony Antista           M28            40:47
Thomas Tarver          M34            40:47
Jeremy Ramsey          M18            40:47
Rex Loker              M45            40:47
John Connell           M28            40:47
Laura Cameron          F31            40:48
Neil Phippen           M13            40:48
Roger Hughes           M30            40:48
Michael Esposito       M46            40:49
Phil Scheick           M35            40:49
William Unrein         M34            40:49
Brian Johnson          M34            40:50
Jesse Sutherland       M21            40:50
Frank Dovidio          M42            40:50
Ernest Cope            M30            40:50
Samantha Martinez-Squ  F23            40:50
Sherri Sutter          F17            40:51
Cleg Holiman           M39            40:51
John Thompson          M25            40:51
Ron Emerick            M36            40:51
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Joan Torrent           M26            40:51
Joe Chavez             M16            40:51
Jeff Wegher            M19            40:51
Jack Humphrey          M34            40:51
Thomas Couts           M35            40:51
Douglaas Walgren       M26            40:51
Kent Lange             M28            40:52
Jim Barlow             M33            40:52
Donald Booth           M30            40:52
James Stille           M30            40:52
Bob Barocci            M50            40:52
Russ Roberts           M35            40:52
Michael Pecaut         M23            40:53
Edward Geary           M37            40:53
Kevin Kiehl            M38            40:53
Steve Chervitz         M27            40:53
Alan Hannasch          M32            40:54
Richard Graham         M37            40:54
Wayne Pallas           M37            40:54
Mike Collison          M42            40:54
Lao Tizer              M13            40:54
Doug Holmes            M36            40:54
William Lemaster       M35            40:55
Bruce King             M45            40:55
Bill Ward              M25            40:55
Joel Holtz             M44            40:55
Joseph Vanlancker      M27            40:55
Douglas Freeman        M46            40:55
Chris Elliott          M28            40:55
Paul Sommer            M26            40:55
Peder Sandhel          M15            40:56
Tom Sorensen           M40            40:56
Doug Tobler            M33            40:56
Michael Banker         M37            40:56
Ryan Hediger           M17            40:56
Chris Lindsay          M33            40:57
Jordan Stoll           M35            40:57
Vicki Reynolds         F29            40:57
Michael Fuller         M40            40:57
Corban Spraker         M18            40:57
Bill Ferguson          M36            40:58
Michael Tempesta       M35            40:58
John Romero            M23            40:59
Steven Walter          M16            40:59
David Christensen      M34            40:59
Roy Bengston           M52            40:59
John Pavelich          M38            41:00
David Lemon            M40            41:00
Karen Charles  Anderso F32            41:00
Dwight Rus             M42            41:00
Wayne Morris           M40            41:00
Michael Benson         M30            41:00
George Koch            M41            41:01
Bryan Green            M16            41:01
Mick Randall           M43            41:01
Mark Weeks             M40            41:02
Brian Beck             M32            41:02
Leif Magden            M39            41:02
John Bogus             M27            41:02
Gerald Dahl            M42            41:03
Ricardo Colon          M28            41:03
Doug Keever            M27            41:03
Aaron Dailey           M25            41:03
Kerry Schutt           M15            41:04
Marty Garcia           M31            41:04
Robert LaPointe        M42            41:04
Lee Dreyer             M15            41:05
Joseph Matthews        M49            41:05
Judy Fellhauer         F44            41:05
Frank LaRosa           M31            41:05
Anthony Olmstead       M17            41:05
Douglas Pearl          M41            41:06
James Himmes           M48            41:06
Trip Reynolds          M38            41:06
Patrick Holland        M18            41:06
Ken Curtis             M29            41:06
Matthew French         M16            41:06
Michael Schuldes       M36            41:06
Scot French            M28            41:06
John Eastlack          M45            41:07
Gary Collins           M43            41:07
Dan Steward            M31            41:07
Richard Beavers        M47            41:07
Kevin Chapman          M31            41:07
Mitch Johnson          M35            41:08
Richard Chase          M37            41:08
Randall Kacirek        M17            41:08
Jeff Chapman           M27            41:08
Jason Shands           M19            41:09
Patrick Murphy         M16            41:09
Kyle Hathaway          M26            41:09
Tom Schossau           M34            41:09
Kevin Heinicke         M22            41:09
Mark Bailey            M33            41:09
Victor Lumbreras       M22            41:09
Gregg Adams            M35            41:09
Karen Cotty            F28            41:09
Erik Carlson           M45            41:10
Frank Bowling          M38            41:10
Michael Young          M35            41:10
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Jeffrey Pilkington     M16            41:10
Cris McBride           M29            41:10
Kyle Ipson             M31            41:11
Lynne Parks            F28            41:11
Conrad Steller         M16            41:11
Dan Coronelli          M34            41:11
Steve Hernandez        M34            41:11
Tim Widmer             M15            41:11
Chuck Bustamante       M30            41:12
Jim McMullen           M40            41:12
Patrick Hayes          M53            41:12
Steve Hurlbert         M17            41:12
Doug Baxter            M42            41:12
Othon Kesend           M47            41:12
George Dancik          M40            41:12
Kenneth Sandberg       M37            41:13
Darren Dondero         M21            41:13
John Peterson          M41            41:13
Jerry L. Smith         M41            41:14
Paul Vondergathen      M50            41:14
Paul Bremser           M32            41:14
Randy Kapushion        M30            41:14
Anissa Dorschner       F21            41:14
David Eisner           M43            41:14
Bill Trefts            M39            41:15
Bruce Orlowitz         M31            41:15
Robert Piccerillo      M31            41:15
Tom Rael               M34            41:15
Jennifer Hatton        F26            41:16
Robin McGuire          M46            41:16
Leonard Grzybowski     M29            41:16
Greg Sekera            M29            41:16
Bill Scanlon           M41            41:16
Tami Cooper            F20            41:17
Anthony Brakohiapa     M16            41:17
Lubos Pochman          M39            41:17
Bradley Bretz          M22            41:17
Mark Williams          M37            41:17
David Smith            M27            41:17
Steve Kuehster         M36            41:17
Jerry Schott           M33            41:17
Tom Nugent             M41            41:18
Bill Ellis             M42            41:18
Benjamin Nell          M34            41:18
Doug Pousma            M31            41:18
Cliff Fitch            M25            41:18
Mark Long              M29            41:18
Steve Moore            M39            41:18
Paul Turner            M28            41:19
Dixon Cravens          M38            41:19
Michael Spratte        M36            41:19
Christopher Davis      M18            41:19
Faith Harvel           F18            41:19
James Monserud         M39            41:20
David Askren           M37            41:20
Thomas Shankster       M36            41:20
Scott Hurlbert         M26            41:20
Eric Larson            M34            41:20
Gregory Jacobs         M44            41:21
Tim Richter            M35            41:21
Brenton Buxton         M29            41:21
Seamus Clark           M18            41:21
Michael Smith          M28            41:21
David Wrench           M25            41:21
Dennis Baumfalk        M39            41:21
Mark Rippe             M35            41:22
Dennis Pineda          M42            41:22
Michael Donohoe        M27            41:22
Sandy Dunlap           M45            41:22
Kenneth Pietsch        M33            41:22
Tom Franco             M32            41:22
David Young            M32            41:23
William Morrow         M36            41:23
Benjamin Wahl          M14            41:23
Eugene Mares           M29            41:23
James Bock             M44            41:23
Margo Brown            F37            41:24
Patrick O'Brien        M42            41:24
Nick Alther            M40            41:24
Jerry McEntee          M43            41:24
Robert Stanley         M40            41:24
Philip Lawrence        M30            41:24
Charley Cropley        M46            41:24
Jeffrey Barker         M37            41:24
Christine Hackman      F28            41:24
Kent Crider            M31            41:24
Rob Trumbo             M14            41:25
Stephen Petty          M21            41:25
Joseph Olbrys          M28            41:25
Clay Taylor            M26            41:25
James Read             M23            41:25
Harry Greenberg        M19            41:26
Mike Fahrbach          M27            41:26
Mary Schroeder         F22            41:26
Joseph Ng              M21            41:26
Tom June               M28            41:26
Frank Chiaramonte      M45            41:26
Dick Grauer            M54            41:26
Terry Schwarz          M49            41:27
Joe Graff              M29            41:27
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Jeremy Wockenfuss      M15            41:27
Kelvin Garfit          M41            41:27
Karl Schnitger         M17            41:28
Stacey Mark            F35            41:28
Kenneth Emerson        M50            41:28
Ed Mailander           M40            41:28
Ken Luff               M59            41:28
Joseph Levine          M39            41:28
Don Nimtz              M49            41:29
Robert Gerberg         M28            41:29
Hal Hansen             M32            41:30
Terry Jensen           M49            41:30
Bryce Born             M41            41:30
Bill Asbury            M41            41:30
Michael Clyde          M28            41:30
Tom Barden             M28            41:30
Richard Barrett        M47            41:31
Tim Kilgannon          M26            41:31
Brian Wengler          M14            41:31
Alvin Jaramillo        M33            41:31
Mark Gurkowski         M30            41:31
Michael Hoffman        M31            41:31
John Donovan           M37            41:31
Kent Gurley            M35            41:31
John Howard            M33            41:31
John Zenger            M25            41:31
Benjamin Litoff        M27            41:32
Michael Williamson     M29            41:32
Ron Beetham            M37            41:32
Bruce Lenell           M40            41:32
Chris Isbell           M15            41:32
Jeff Mitchem           M27            41:33
David Hvidston         M40            41:33
Stephen Walker         M44            41:33
Joe Marzocco           M32            41:33
Gregory Wolfe          M33            41:33
Mostafa Naitijja       M27            41:34
Beth Williams          F35            41:34
Daryl Reichard         M26            41:34
Stephen Loyd           M39            41:34
Richard Horner         M47            41:34
Rob Bates              M35            41:34
Matthew Norgard        M19            41:34
Scott Hunsaker         M34            41:34
Ted Haugland           M26            41:35
Mike Dallas            M32            41:35
Robert Tafelski        M52            41:35
Ken Wagers             M30            41:35
Greg Weich             M21            41:35
Gary Christenson       M38            41:36
Alvaro Maldonado       M39            41:36
Kirk Light             M16            41:36
William Moore          M34            41:36
Greg Tuccio            M33            41:37
Clark Hanson           M42            41:37
Kurt Kudel             M36            41:37
Lucy Stacy             F29            41:37
David Lewis-Snitman    M39            41:38
John Porterfield       M35            41:38
Woody Guthrie          M33            41:38
Ken Marchand           M35            41:38
Tom Suchomel           M41            41:39
Jeffrey Rodriguez      M25            41:40
Greg Kilkenny          M29            41:40
Josh Meyer             M15            41:40
Michael Kort           M23            41:40
Craig Lund             M40            41:40
Patrick Ellinwood      M35            41:40
Bill Ebersohl          M39            41:41
Ira Levy               M34            41:41
Jan Kiehl              F38            41:41
Bruce Bakken           M38            41:41
Mark Berthold          M26            41:41
Randy Wight            M40            41:41
Ken Richey             M36            41:42
Drew Geer              M31            41:42
Frank Stecklein        M43            41:42
Joel Palmer            M19            41:42
Tal Diamant            M20            41:43
Brian Vanbuskirk       M16            41:43
Terry Boyd             M24            41:43
Don Sefton             M39            41:44
Jim Williams           M19            41:44
Richard Welch          M35            41:44
John Ingram            M29            41:44
Michael Sheehan        M21            41:44
Jeremy Hawkes          M15            41:44
Rob Lynde              M28            41:44
Donald Wollum          M38            41:45
Valerie Lupa           F23            41:45
Frog Rainbowstar       M27            41:45
Brian Martinez         M20            41:45
Frank Pado             M22            41:45
Michael Fabozzi        M37            41:45
Leverne Benzel         M34            41:45
James Brown            M25            41:45
Brian Whitney          M32            41:45
Rusty Brewer           M47            41:46
Julian Robbins         M39            41:46
Duane Reichard         M23            41:46
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Jeffrey Smith          M29            41:47
Tom Hyland             M30            41:47
Rhys Robinson          M30            41:47
Donald Bernhardt       M40            41:47
Lupe Chavez            M36            41:47
Tim Galusha            M24            41:47
Gary Dillabaugh        M46            41:48
Tina Albert            F41            41:48
David Kenison          M35            41:48
Marvin Parks           M27            41:49
Tim Hoogheem           M38            41:49
Jay Urbanowicz         M34            41:49
Dean Godwin            M52            41:50
Andrew Milnes          M27            41:51
Royce Tyson            M50            41:51
Tod Treat              M23            41:51
Carlos Mastache        M15            41:51
Tom Seiff              M36            41:51
John Kernan II         M15            41:51
Kurt Mitchell          M32            41:51
Jeffrey Hanson         M29            41:51
David Anderson         M39            41:51
Abe Melendez           M35            41:51
Randy Mayer            M39            41:52
Shane Reeves           M15            41:52
John E Cruz II         M17            41:52
Larry Mueller          M41            41:52
Gary Romansky          M38            41:52
Brian Donovan          M26            41:52
Blaise Nemeth          M20            41:53
Jerry McWilliams       M41            41:53
Steve Luke             M28            41:53
Joseph Grabowski       M45            41:53
Marilyn Stapleton      F45            41:54
Gary Fox               M38            41:54
Dennis Miller          M35            41:54
Philip Kahn            M39            41:54
Amy Barnish            F27            41:54
David Bosshart         M34            41:54
Travis Arciniega       M21            41:54
Michael Rice           M36            41:55
Tim Gerhardt           M32            41:55
Stephen Huda           M38            41:55
Jim Perreca            M47            41:55
Michael Spratt         M39            41:55
Robert Bates           M38            41:55
Cheryl Beckwith        F43            41:55
James Stevenson        M48            41:55
Gerard Schneider       M33            41:55
Gary Erickson          M42            41:55
Oliver Libouban        M31            41:55
Larry Kahn             M45            41:56
Mark Earnhart          M37            41:56
Laurie Alexander       F36            41:56
Viggo Hansteen         M32            41:56
Jerry Cowan            M38            41:57
Jonathan Greenwald     M45            41:57
Mick Ireland           M42            41:57
Brian Kidnay           M29            41:57
Guy Mendt              M36            41:57
Anita Jimenez          F28            41:57
Jim Smieja             M41            41:58
Steve McKee            M30            41:58
Brad Schultz           M37            41:58
Travis Christensen     M18            41:58
Billy Jacobs           M28            41:58
Michael McConnell      M37            41:58
Dan Severa             M29            41:58
Miles Weida            M26            41:59
Joe Gallegos           M53            41:59
Ken Simons             M54            41:59
Mike Burzynski         M53            41:59
David Adams            M21            41:59
Lou Joline             M59            41:59
Thomas Martinez        M24            41:59
Ted Petranoff          M41            42:00
Kevin Billman          M33            42:00
Daniel Wurm            M34            42:00
Ernie Black            M60            42:00
Michael Nehring        M33            42:00
Amy Wroe               F19            42:00
Kent Woods             M25            42:01
Peter Waller           M33            42:01
Lawrence Valdez        M49            42:01
Corinne Hendren        F40            42:01
Peter Goldmacher       M22            42:01
Rick Reavis            M36            42:01
Larry Gwin             M51            42:01
Greg Nuccio            M16            42:01
James Shaw             M43            42:01
Robert Babcock         M42            42:02
Mitch McVey            M20            42:02
James Eberhart         M32            42:02
Tim Royston            M34            42:02
John Pacheco           M21            42:02
Dace Francis           M35            42:03
Mike Brower            M30            42:03
Jose Martinez          M40            42:03
Doug Monick            M32            42:03
Thomas Fields          M21            42:04
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Jay Kesinger           M45            42:04
Jeffrey Carrizales     M23            42:04
Jed Bowman             M29            42:04
Mark Mitchell          M31            42:04
Kenton Mau             M39            42:05
Bradley Rosenzweig     M40            42:05
Peter Buck             M39            42:05
David Tandberg         M16            42:05
Andrew Heuer           M20            42:05
K Jerome Gottschalk    M45            42:05
Richard Morris         M39            42:06
Gary Walters           M37            42:06
Bruce Buck             M39            42:06
Bill Suter             M35            42:06
James Helgoth          M37            42:06
Todd Holtz             M30            42:06
Bill Fortune           M63            42:07
Joe Piccoli            M29            42:07
Douglas Ewald          M44            42:07
Bruce Campbell         M32            42:07
Timothy Burroughs      M44            42:07
Dan Tessier            M42            42:07
Fred Atchisen          M32            42:08
Robin Seymour          F36            42:08
Jo Stone               F29            42:08
Chuck Berghoefer       M32            42:08
Jeff Talik             M24            42:08
Daren Cole             M26            42:08
Wim Hafkamp            M38            42:09
Skip Ulmer             M46            42:09
Alvin Arlian           M42            42:09
Paul Baxter            M16            42:09
Snowden Smith          M39            42:09
Ray Hogler             M48            42:09
David Phelps           M33            42:09
Cindy Gross            F26            42:10
Jape Abruscato         M39            42:10
Matthew McCarter       M21            42:10
Dean Palmquist         M26            42:10
Don Larson             M51            42:10
Robert F. Linfield  Jr M40            42:10
Les Goss               M41            42:10
Ethan Hutchinson       M27            42:10
Steve Becker           M23            42:10
Mick Stone             M31            42:11
Mike Borton            M36            42:11
Joe O'Hara             M30            42:11
Steve Henning          M36            42:11
Mike Nelson            M41            42:11
Alison Duff            F33            42:11
Larry Gardiner         M44            42:12
Tom McManus            M33            42:12
Bob Findlay            M44            42:12
George Bannister       M19            42:12
Hans Auer              M21            42:12
Jim Turner             M41            42:12
Joseph Maguire         M46            42:12
Matthew Kelsch         M31            42:12
Cheryl Bracht          F31            42:12
Chuck Beneck           M28            42:13
Brad Williams          M35            42:13
Robert Read            M33            42:13
Robert Pyle            M29            42:13
Robert Monger          M26            42:13
Rob Hanson             M30            42:14
Doug Bishop            M41            42:14
Joshua Holbrook        M12            42:14
Alan Pike              M42            42:14
Andrew Widhalm         M19            42:14
Walker Berkshire       M49            42:14
Allan Larkin           M26            42:14
Michael Lynch          M30            42:15
Christopher Davis      M29            42:15
Ron Marko              M37            42:15
Jay Browning           M38            42:15
Roger Barbeau          M39            42:15
Scott Barnes           M30            42:15
Mike Dempsey           M22            42:16
Greg Kleen             M16            42:16
Paul Bristow           M38            42:16
Rich Sandoval          M38            42:16
Brad Hoben             M30            42:16
Mary Rogot             F41            42:16
Dan Cowles             M30            42:16
Matthew White          M18            42:16
Vincent Lopez          M48            42:16
Rod Carstensen         M31            42:17
Jane Diggins           F36            42:17
Scott Anderson         M24            42:17
Alan Kirton            M43            42:17
Jason Kane             M16            42:18
Tim Kelly              M38            42:18
Rick Bain              M37            42:18
Jim Hammett            M37            42:18
Scott Peckham          M28            42:18
David Weisz            M21            42:18
Robert Wurtzebach      M45            42:19
Nathan Pope            M18            42:19
Kari Van Winkle        F22            42:19
Andy Drol              M34            42:19
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Thomas Coffan          M42            42:20
Dawn Fischer           F25            42:20
Gene Riordan           M43            42:20
Mark Munger            M38            42:21
Mandi Tribble          F38            42:21
Brad Sorensen          M15            42:21
Larry Thigpen          M21            42:21
John J Fitzgerald      M36            42:21
Douglas Tollin  Sr.    M47            42:22
Tony Manchego          M47            42:22
Nick DiDomenico        M33            42:23
Sarah Vaeth            F16            42:23
Laurie Hoyt-Menis      F26            42:23
Jill Soukup            F23            42:23
Lou Huie               M45            42:23
Jon Westerlind         M33            42:23
Stephen Sproul         M37            42:23
Jeff Riley             M34            42:23
Donald Palm            M35            42:23
Clay Kark-French       M26            42:24
James Wybenga          M17            42:24
Robert Bemis           M15            42:24
Kosta Constantine      M41            42:24
David Cooper           M40            42:24
Trip Coffin            M18            42:24
Nick Leyva             M38            42:24
Fred Thompson          M43            42:24
Anthony Foianini       M15            42:25
Craig Wietgrefe        M15            42:26
Patrick Hyde           M32            42:26
Gregory Young          M32            42:26
Dan Hanna              M30            42:26
David Doryland         M30            42:26
John Reese             M25            42:26
Paul Jacquez           M39            42:26
Lawrence Hirsch        M39            42:26
Rodney Mauler          M36            42:27
Rick Wells             M35            42:27
Mark Rauch             M23            42:27
Curt Colby             M42            42:27
Greg Walton            M25            42:27
Jennifer Arnold        F38            42:27
Marlin Buse            M34            42:27
Jerri Miller           F29            42:27
Wes Berkshire          M14            42:27
robert Gildea          M39            42:28
Michael Dipiero        M33            42:28
Casey Funk             M37            42:28
Patricia Rodriguez     F26            42:28
Bradley Nelson         M29            42:28
Gary Giese             M48            42:28
Rick Soloman           M38            42:28
Mike Jaffke            M35            42:29
Jimy Dudhia            M34            42:29
Mark Dunsmore          M40            42:29
Cal Rice               M47            42:29
Jon Messick            M42            42:29
Roger Trudell          M35            42:29
Fred Kuhn              M47            42:29
Tom McNassor           M33            42:29
Peter Dann             M36            42:30
Mark Bachusz           M30            42:30
Steven Kobrine         M27            42:30
David Walker           M42            42:30
Bruce Robinson         M18            42:30
Kevin Schrandt         M31            42:30
Barrie Christensen     M55            42:31
Brad Williamson        M41            42:31
Todd Carpenter         M30            42:31
David Petiford         M36            42:31
John Reynolds          M29            42:31
Jose Pulido            M14            42:31
Timothy Gieseman       M34            42:32
Mindy Gilbert          F15            42:32
Matthew Fisher         M15            42:32
Randy Lucero           M29            42:32
Liam Bierney           M31            42:32
Michael Mulry          M44            42:33
Ron Junger             M49            42:33
Tom Geren              M35            42:33
Nicolas Reed           M15            42:33
Mark Ramsey            M29            42:33
Wade Hoefling          M37            42:33
Kent Yount             M30            42:33
Tom Seamans            M30            42:34
Patrick Ryan           M31            42:34
Armando Ortiz          M30            42:34
Joshua Smith           M16            42:34
Steve Piper            M25            42:35
Stephen Selzer         M37            42:35
Michael Mahan          M30            42:35
Gordon McCurry         M32            42:35
Mary Anne Moloney      F37            42:35
Rick Samuelson         M37            42:35
Michael Hamilton       M27            42:35
Paul Evans             M27            42:36
Michael Rabon          M38            42:36
Ralph Wappel           M35            42:36
Joe Herth              M29            42:36
Will Cullum            M36            42:36
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Bruce Koel             M36            42:36
David Haynes           M36            42:36
Joe Tacoronte          M33            42:37
Sara Sussenguth        F30            42:37
Unknown Runner         M99            42:37
Jack Major             M17            42:37
Jenny Weber            F35            42:37
Joseph Ciccone         M35            42:37
Jerry Campo            M34            42:37
Rob Drage              M50            42:37
William Pattison       M58            42:38
Joe French             M56            42:38
Unknown Runner         M99            42:38
Dean Curd              M47            42:38
Corydon Sperry         M37            42:38
Scott Griffith         M30            42:38
Dick Stark             M46            42:38
John Sorensen          M34            42:38
Marc Long              M23            42:39
Ron Shew               M40            42:39
Luke Mercier           M14            42:39
Jeffrey Leget          M21            42:39
Patrick Vaughn         M32            42:40
Peter Rust             M22            42:40
John Reusch            M32            42:40
Catherine Ward         F32            42:40
Joe Campbell           M46            42:40
James Arguello         M43            42:40
Daniel Leaman          M35            42:40
Evan Miller            M15            42:40
Christopher Rucinski   M20            42:41
Craig Clark            M14            42:41
Chris Kenry            M24            42:41
Amanda Elliott         F31            42:41
Paul Keyser            M33            42:41
Sandy Butterfield      M40            42:41
Ted Noe                M18            42:41
Patrick Faylor         M24            42:41
John Nothnagel         M30            42:41
Jason Russell          M16            42:42
Bob Fink               M35            42:42
Mark Spurbeck          M30            42:42
Susan Rome             F38            42:42
Robert Gill            M32            42:42
Brent Kolobakken       M27            42:43
Richard Campbell       M37            42:43
Ray Romero             M39            42:43
Ron Cabrera            M36            42:43
Bruce Ward             M47            42:43
Thomas Padrnos         M31            42:43
James Chase            M43            42:43
Kenneth Walker         M35            42:43
Florence Roudolff      F29            42:43
Travis Dyhrkopp        M28            42:43
Michael Gardner        M38            42:44
Phil Archuleta         M27            42:44
Edward Schroeder       M16            42:44
Michael Blakley        M42            42:44
Paul Cook              M18            42:44
Randal Brossart        M29            42:44
Tani Hofmann           F30            42:44
Anne Riddle            F25            42:45
Steven Swoboda         M27            42:45
Tracy Roberts          M30            42:45
William Garcia         M37            42:45
Lary Kleeman           M27            42:45
Jeffrey Deen           M34            42:45
John Pulley            M20            42:46
Abdi A Jama            M38            42:46
Alex Kilpatrick        M44            42:46
Jim Farver             M40            42:46
Mark Shamley           M27            42:46
Neil McGowan           M35            42:46
Ruben Rivera           M32            42:46
Terry Warner           M50            42:46
David Coleman          M39            42:46
Lonney Vogt            M38            42:46
Arturo Linaldi         M32            42:46
Dean Holmstrom         M28            42:46
Bruce Schmaltz         M31            42:46
Bob Kammer             M42            42:47
Daryl Martz            M41            42:47
Tim Sargent            M23            42:47
Mike Connor            M45            42:47
Rick Davidson          M34            42:47
Jonathan Walker        M29            42:47
Paul Snyder            M26            42:48
Ed Terrell             M41            42:48
Lori Harfenes          F36            42:48
Brett Sublett          M26            42:48
Cory Wilson            M23            42:48
James Archbold         M36            42:48
Brad Hernandez         M25            42:48
Jason Schissler        M16            42:48
Todd Fields            M30            42:49
David Sprenkle         M38            42:49
Marjorie Leggitt       F37            42:49
Elliott Evans          M44            42:49
Chip Horne             M41            42:49
Kelly Gill             M33            42:49
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Paul Abate             M24            42:49
Scott Bennett          M24            42:49
John Lathan            M33            42:50
Michael Wittenberger   M24            42:50
Michael Stevens        M24            42:50
James Patterson        M27            42:50
Ignacio Gomez          M40            42:50
Ed Sullivan            M27            42:51
Jay Morse              M21            42:51
David Jordan           M33            42:51
Jim Westfall           M41            42:51
Steve Park             M37            42:51
John Parr              M24            42:52
Buddy Kring            M38            42:52
Kurt Moeller           M22            42:52
John Clark             M46            42:52
Donald Fairbanks       M35            42:52
Robert Rippcondi       M34            42:52
Gian-Reto Felix        M24            42:52
John T. Pappas         M44            42:53
Ron Peterson           M32            42:53
Joseph Resovsky        M24            42:53
David Trabold          M34            42:53
Brian Henderson        M30            42:53
Kathy Harris           F38            42:53
Richard Koken          M42            42:53
Randall Wilson         M26            42:54
Leo Malloy             M34            42:54
Andre Pettigrew        M39            42:54
Thomas Hunt            M29            42:54
Ellen Mowry            F26            42:54
Kevin Sadler           M30            42:54
Phillip Stump          M26            42:54
Susan Leesman          F38            42:54
Jerry Palmer           M45            42:55
Tremaine Frigetto      F33            42:55
Lyle Hatridge          M30            42:55
Kevin Delka            M21            42:55
Kenneth Taratuta       M37            42:55
Tony Stevens           M34            42:55
Michael Folwell        M30            42:56
Richard Nagler         M59            42:56
Richard Essig          M44            42:56
Jack Gillum            M38            42:56
Chris Molison          M23            42:56
Jim Swanson            M25            42:56
Greg Deweese           M17            42:56
Scott Forbes           M39            42:56
Patrick Sullivan       M17            42:56
Thomas Runyan          M31            42:56
tim McGinnis           M30            42:56
Daniel Gracey          M27            42:57
Ryan Oyer              M17            42:57
Michael Summers        M35            42:57
Warren Rose            M38            42:57
Robert Greene          M57            42:57
Ivar Rennat            M38            42:57
Paul Lewandowski       M45            42:57
Mark M Haynes          M36            42:57
Sarah Bowen            F36            42:57
Martin Schnitger       M17            42:57
Daniel Starcevich      M35            42:57
Robert Koerper         M39            42:57
David Roberts          M13            42:58
Jim Lemieux            M55            42:58
Jim Puetz              M30            42:58
Alan Brown             M33            42:58
Matthew Leavitt        M26            42:58
Michael Puhr           M40            42:58
John Rohl              M36            42:58
James Moore            M36            42:59
Scott Dayberry         M34            42:59
Thomas Mayrose         M25            42:59
Nabil Althaheri        M28            42:59
Ray George             M41            42:59
Thomas Peltz           M33            43:00
Amy Lease              F38            43:00
Jonathan Garcia        M10            43:00
Matthew Brophy         M17            43:01
Ken A. Williams        M41            43:01
Patrick Lee            M42            43:01
Donald Wyant           M40            43:01
Ervin Lucero           M32            43:01
Jay Lorentz            M17            43:01
Michael Simpson        M43            43:01
Dave Woodham           M34            43:02
Ron Southworth         M29            43:02
Charles Hirman         M35            43:02
Megan Hunter           F14            43:02
Glenn Hergenhahn       M22            43:02
Lance Larkin           M26            43:02
Edward Harry           M34            43:02
Jeffrey Lambert        M18            43:02
Rick Morrissey         M31            43:02
Rhonie Reed            M47            43:03
T J Pempel             M49            43:03
Adam Giardino          M17            43:03
Thomas Sydnor          M31            43:03
Chad Kraske            M26            43:03
Matt Ward              M35            43:03
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Kevin Kinney           M32            43:03
Teresa Taylor          F32            43:03
Sandye Simmons         F37            43:03
Denise Carillo         F30            43:04
James Alexander        M37            43:04
Michael Ruderman       M49            43:04
Sheila Martin          F27            43:04
Tony Maurer            M30            43:05
Mike Hakanson          M23            43:05
Chuck Koehnke          M42            43:05
James Mayworm          M44            43:05
Jeff Smoot             M15            43:06
Curtis Imrie           M45            43:06
Angie Grandbouche      F29            43:07
Jeff Anderson          M48            43:07
Bill Faulkner          M50            43:07
Colm Acuff             M16            43:07
Paul Lujan             M39            43:07
Karl Vonvalzier        M28            43:07
Joseph Gordon          M34            43:08
David Yarrington       M28            43:08
Larry Martin           M29            43:08
Robin Bailey           F36            43:08
Steve Shoemaker        M40            43:08
Mark McAtee            M32            43:08
William Marriner       M39            43:08
Jonathan Halverson     M25            43:08
Larry Karl             M31            43:08
Chuck Downey           M53            43:09
Martha Boon            F36            43:09
Kwin Wilkes            M25            43:09
Steve O'Neil           M24            43:09
Heather Bates          F26            43:09
Danny Dryer            M36            43:09
Timothy Garrelts       M35            43:09
Chris Carley           M31            43:09
Brian Arfmann          M17            43:10
Gary Jeffers           M36            43:10
Cristi Lippert         F33            43:10
Quentin Dahm           M50            43:10
John Caffey            M16            43:10
Jeff Thomson           M22            43:10
Bob Wilkinson          M41            43:10
Robert Thorsheim       M36            43:10
Don Purves             M37            43:10
Janet Miller           F31            43:11
Stanley Hren           M50            43:11
Michael Evans          M45            43:11
Michael Lyon           M41            43:11
Monty Crawford         M33            43:11
Franco Begaii          M15            43:11
Eileen Cram            F39            43:11
Bobby Fischer          M52            43:11
Erik Dahl              M14            43:11
Steve Billig           M43            43:11
Marty Slaught          M35            43:12
Jennifer Kintzley      F11            43:12
Robert Sancetta        M37            43:12
John Grainger          M41            43:12
Scott Higgins          M31            43:12
Jean Chanel            F42            43:12
Andrew Moyer           M22            43:12
Mark Thomson           M17            43:12
Linda Wohlgemuth       F29            43:13
John Barker            M25            43:13
Roger Kane             M34            43:13
Timothy Ehrhart        M20            43:13
Harold Dunn            M28            43:13
Nelson Perkins         M23            43:13
Roy Johnson            M42            43:13
Matt Kemper            M15            43:13
Gary Kaufman           M42            43:13
Elena Martens          F31            43:13
Douglas Carter         M32            43:14
Jon Pugh               M29            43:14
Peter Day              M18            43:14
Van Jacobson           M44            43:14
Stuart Freeman         M33            43:14
Valerie Schwarz        F23            43:14
Jack Sylman            M42            43:14
Mark Rathgeb           M25            43:15
Thomas Laubert         M44            43:15
Reginald Cole          M26            43:15
Amy Anderson           F36            43:15
Robert Schnabel        M41            43:16
Daniel Heim            M37            43:16
Joel Hanson            M45            43:16
Jeffrey Rodgers        M26            43:16
Matt Richburg          M25            43:16
Michael Rice           M26            43:16
Jerry Milbrath         M45            43:16
Ken MacIntyre          M39            43:16
Terry Jones            M36            43:17
Michael Carter         M26            43:17
Paul Stein             M18            43:17
Dave Anderson          M33            43:17
James Jacobson         M29            43:17
Timothy Raup           M32            43:18
Williams Hopkins       M40            43:18
Jim Lamirand           M21            43:18
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John Schierloh         M30            43:18
David Elmore           M44            43:18
David Vickers          M45            43:18
Kim Hobert             F18            43:18
Nick Jensen            M40            43:18
Sharon Perry           F20            43:19
Keith Campbell         M32            43:19
Ron Nabers             M43            43:19
William Ireland        M37            43:19
Steve Savage           M23            43:19
Bill Turley            M62            43:19
Dale Lembke            M32            43:19
Chris Herdic           M26            43:19
Fred Schlueter         M37            43:19
Jacquie Adams          F30            43:20
Sherry Roberts         F35            43:20
Troy Stevens           M28            43:20
Edie Stevenson         F42            43:20
Amy Plummer            F33            43:20
Christian Updike       M20            43:21
Ken Bardsley           M27            43:21
Valerie Shockley       F26            43:21
David Kirwan           M38            43:21
Joseph Klemp           M46            43:21
Rich Rainaldi          M30            43:22
Eric Coe               M17            43:22
Bryan Bartick          M27            43:22
Tom Settle             M36            43:22
Jon Giltner            M45            43:23
Dana Shelley           M42            43:23
Thomas Casey           M35            43:23
Anthony Hurtado        M31            43:23
Peter Bryant           M40            43:23
Paul Barber            M33            43:23
Mick Vance             M50            43:23
Jim Dunbar             M18            43:23
William Moser          M45            43:24
Sandra Schuster        F31            43:24
Phillip Briere         M26            43:24
Greg McNamee           M22            43:24
John Noto              M30            43:24
Jon Engle              M17            43:24
Pat Kane               M42            43:24
Timothy Shastany       M36            43:24
John Tweten            M25            43:25
Terrence Smith         M43            43:25
Thomas Sheehy          M25            43:25
Alex Mason             M23            43:25
Richard S. Rosas       M24            43:25
Joe Miceli             M35            43:25
Randy Acevedo          M31            43:26
Steven Cox             M28            43:26
Sona Olorunsola        M13            43:26
Pete Martinez          M37            43:26
Gary Casteel           M38            43:26
David VanAllen         M46            43:27
John Goetz             M49            43:27
Dennis Normoyle        M48            43:27
Greg Galusha           M21            43:27
Alec Rothrock          M33            43:27
Todd Hyatt             M31            43:27
David Pace             M15            43:27
Gary Karre             M47            43:27
Steve Bottorf          M25            43:27
Jim Lefebvre           M28            43:28
Bill Lontz             M52            43:28
Rod White              M25            43:28
Gary Heerdt            M42            43:28
Rhonda Johnson         F26            43:28
Kurt Ammon             M33            43:29
Eric Matchette         M44            43:29
Linda Densmore         F27            43:29
Joe Rovani             M32            43:29
Marianne Hieb          F34            43:29
Chuck Smith            M39            43:29
Stephen Woolworth      M23            43:29
Billy Bob Jaynes       M51            43:29
Mark Ward              M36            43:29
Chris Langkamp         M31            43:29
Roman Hought           M44            43:29
Benjamin Wachob        M29            43:30
Zoe Courville          F16            43:30
Stan Lewis             M40            43:30
Lee Huey               M36            43:30
Jeff Payne             M34            43:30
Robert Minner          M43            43:31
David Garcia           M22            43:31
Joel Matteson          M17            43:31
Thomas Dahl            M47            43:31
John Clark             M26            43:31
Jon Bormann            M46            43:31
Andy Schreiner         M20            43:31
James Whitaker         M55            43:31
Henry Baker            M63            43:32
Scott Hall             M34            43:32
Derek Gassen           M30            43:32
Pat Lawlor             M30            43:32
Jerry O'Donnell        M46            43:32
Eddie Lewis            M41            43:32
Evi Emmenegger         F27            43:32
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Paul Nugteren          M31            43:32
Alan Bishop            M14            43:32
Robert Shapiro         M26            43:32
Chad Christensen       M16            43:32
Lisa Brockie           F29            43:33
John Ottersberg        M29            43:33
Richard Sanderson      M58            43:33
Bonnie Keefe           F27            43:33
Andrew Guerrero        M30            43:33
Cindy White            F24            43:33
Tony Hernandez         M54            43:33
Ralph Munoz            M43            43:33
Dennis Ryan            M28            43:33
Angela Treiterer       F32            43:34
Bob Casey              M35            43:34
Timothy Joyce          M30            43:34
Bob Slentz             M41            43:35
Phil Clark             M28            43:35
Andrew Rahaman         M29            43:35
Kevin Albert           M39            43:36
Mark Browarsky         M32            43:36
Steven Hottory         M36            43:36
Rick Stevens           M38            43:36
Darrell Meis           M33            43:36
Lori Vandesteeg        F33            43:36
Todd Dunning           M27            43:36
Greg Smith             M37            43:37
Annette Tommerdahl     F31            43:37
George Dominguez       M52            43:37
Philip Zercher         M17            43:37
Gary Renick            M51            43:37
Thomas Dixon           M41            43:37
Stuart Boyce           M41            43:37
Brandon Barnholt       M34            43:37
Graham Fowler          M36            43:37
Charles Bowman         M36            43:37
Wes Hayworth           M43            43:38
Joseph Schwabe         M38            43:38
Leonard Martinez       M44            43:38
Howard Davidowitz      M40            43:38
John Schneider         M26            43:38
William Kosel          M33            43:38
David Clark            M40            43:38
Roscoe Rider           M39            43:38
Kristopher Spyrka      M27            43:38
Richard Hess           M37            43:38
Eric Seifert           M27            43:39
Michael Cleveland      M34            43:39
Chuck Rose             M35            43:39
Bill Veges             M34            43:39
Donald Alcott          M37            43:39
Daniel Chitwood        M35            43:39
Dan Tharp              M33            43:39
Joseph Ontiveros       M32            43:39
Tracy Skantel          M28            43:39
Ray Melvin             M53            43:40
Heath Wilson           M26            43:40
John Schwab            M25            43:40
Keith Stiles           M30            43:40
James Colbert          M24            43:40
Jim Figge              M25            43:40
Michael Matthews       M34            43:41
Colin Kelly            M27            43:41
Ernie Salazar          M56            43:41
Raymond Miller         M49            43:41
Nick Pavlakovich       M27            43:41
Mark Montoya           M30            43:41
Mike Hurd              M35            43:41
Steve Garvis           M27            43:42
Tony Belisle           M34            43:42
Mick Will              M35            43:42
Leo McConville         M40            43:42
Steven Oggeri          M37            43:42
Thomas Bradley         M32            43:42
Monte Brook            M33            43:42
Matt Miller            M18            43:42
Robert Crowder         M33            43:42
Kurt Blumberg          M46            43:43
George Huner           M38            43:43
Wayne Zoerink          M54            43:43
Bob Conklin            M26            43:43
Todd Salzer            M18            43:43
Chuck Carillo          M33            43:43
David Eldredge         M31            43:43
Shane Loader           M16            43:44
Douglas Salter         M27            43:44
Bruce Wilson           M47            43:44
Jeff Martin            M26            43:44
Cory Granrud           M35            43:45
Roxanne Prescott       F25            43:45
David Bush             M25            43:45
Toby Derloshon         M34            43:45
Barry Woodward         M29            43:45
John Hager             M30            43:45
Laura Johnson          F30            43:45
Grant Neppl            M15            43:45
Jim Railey             M48            43:46
Ken Skelly             M38            43:46
Christopher Fegley     M24            43:46
Douglas Evans          M40            43:46
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Ray Noah               M34            43:46
Eric Hubbard           M34            43:46
John Hamilton          M42            43:46
Neil Canavan           M47            43:46
Sally Wismer           F30            43:47
Shawn Brown            M15            43:47
Gary Zimmer            M22            43:47
Steve Erickson         M31            43:47
Barbara Blair          F39            43:47
Todd Goodale           M19            43:47
Patrick McDaniel       M29            43:47
Bill Abbott            M51            43:47
Steven Crochiere       M24            43:47
Jeremiah Lemke         M15            43:47
Kiet Nguyen            M24            43:47
Steven Beveridge       M35            43:48
Susie Dorle            F29            43:48
Kelly Hornby           M27            43:48
Jason Wunsch           M14            43:48
Michael Lesser         M27            43:48
Thomas Reilly          M35            43:48
John Miller            M32            43:49
Peter Downs            M53            43:49
Rich Jereb             M29            43:49
Curt Bernal            M35            43:49
Jeffrey Godlin         M31            43:49
Michael Smith          M39            43:49
Kim Griffee            F29            43:49
Jeanine Hobein         F18            43:49
Greg Piel              M29            43:50
Matt Rand              M34            43:50
Dan Bryan              M41            43:50
Alana Williams         F17            43:50
Pete Kraus             M28            43:50
roy Venegas            M34            43:50
David Myers            M40            43:50
Jeff Gerhart           M34            43:51
Juliene Azevedo        F32            43:51
John Hillburg          M35            43:51
Brian Edwards          M15            43:51
Kevin Lash             M32            43:51
Fritz Gale             M32            43:51
Kevin Sabo             M39            43:51
Rob Martinez           M19            43:51
Eric Garin             M34            43:51
Michael Goodhart       M39            43:51
Kieran McCarthy        M14            43:52
Michael Brenner        M34            43:52
Kathy White            F41            43:52
Philip Dizerega        M22            43:52
Fred Aragon III        M27            43:52
Chris Mueser           M29            43:52
Mike Roberts           M41            43:52
James Woods            M37            43:52
Peter Tedstrom         M33            43:52
Rand Morris            M40            43:52
Thomas Holloran        M42            43:52
Kim Crouch             F30            43:53
Lalina Wisoff          F13            43:53
Mike Austin            M45            43:53
William Mangle         M18            43:53
Rick Percival          M30            43:54
Allan Kirkpatrick      M41            43:54
David Braun            M35            43:54
Jim Camerlo            M29            43:54
Jerry DeFelice         M37            43:54
Mike Calvin            M34            43:54
Shelby Smith           M16            43:54
Timothy Wood           M27            43:54
Steven Thompson        M31            43:54
Skuli Kjartansson      M37            43:54
Slade Williams         M16            43:54
Hank Stern             M31            43:54
Jo Ellen Cockroft      F34            43:55
Ryan Lessman           M19            43:55
James LaBelle          M38            43:55
Lorna Squyer           F38            43:55
Jerry Penttila         M27            43:55
Robert MacPhee         M32            43:55
Jeremy Carr            M15            43:55
Brad Greathouse        M32            43:56
Ron Madler             M28            43:56
Stacey Litchfield      M21            43:56
Greg Chenu             M24            43:56
Doug Allman            M16            43:56
Barry Hawkins          M34            43:57
Jim Liles              M45            43:57
Robert Frazer          M49            43:57
John Browning          M40            43:57
Kyle Tingle            M12            43:57
Kristen Peterson       F27            43:57
Bruce Bennett          M28            43:57
John Hodgson           M25            43:57
John Huleatt           M33            43:57
Don Williams Jr.       M26            43:57
Richard Condon         M24            43:58
John Keating           M27            43:58
Darren Leathers        M19            43:58
Edward Hubbard         M25            43:58
Kenneth Nielsen        M41            43:58
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Paul Ronnfeldt         M34            43:58
Raymond Delgado        M48            43:58
Vonnie Nelson          F30            43:58
Dan Brecht             M40            43:58
Tim Garcia             M39            43:58
Kathy Cavanaueh        F38            43:59
Tom Burkett            M39            43:59
Jack Vincent           M26            43:59
Mike Torrey            M37            43:59
Julie Spear            F30            43:59
Eric Henzie            M16            43:59
Glenn P Smith          M41            43:59
Mark Vanderiet         M41            43:59
Marcus Luscher         M24            43:59
Dan Betz               M20            43:59
Eric Uhlberg           M33            43:59
Jill Peters            F27            43:59
Gary Schmuck           M41            43:59
Thomas Allen Becker    M39            44:00
Martha Guthrie         F38            44:00
Scott Norris           M35            44:00
Brad Armstrong         M32            44:00
Richard Paulsen        M43            44:00
Donald Johnson         M38            44:00
Care Hoye              F35            44:00
Kelly Lauterbach       F13            44:00
Andres Muino           M16            44:01
Fred Creamer           M30            44:01
Regan Turner           M25            44:01
John Schmerber         M37            44:01
Doug Farnham           M24            44:01
Richard Jones          M34            44:01
Michael McEvers        M47            44:02
Brad Pattison          M35            44:02
Michelle Edgecomb      F23            44:02
Peter Ostdiek          M29            44:02
Bart Schneider         M24            44:02
Chris Gutierrez        M22            44:02
Robin Bingham          F32            44:02
Ken Pennington         M40            44:02
Jim Diaz               M39            44:02
John Routa             M30            44:02
Dan Adams              M34            44:03
Susan Troeger          F39            44:03
Stuart Schwartz        M32            44:03
Rick Shuri             M33            44:03
Ronald Howard          M36            44:03
Patrick McGinnis       M33            44:03
Thomas Wojtkowiak      M17            44:03
Lee Beedle             M34            44:03
Eric Hardin            M18            44:03
Sam Firenze            M35            44:03
Joe Wunderlich         M41            44:04
David Harvey           M34            44:04
Rick Emshwiller        M23            44:04
Cleve Armstrong        M49            44:04
Steven Shanks          M34            44:04
Dini Deibert           F25            44:04
Ricardo Muino          M37            44:04
Paul Frohardt          M40            44:05
Greg Schabron          M14            44:05
Ronald Bourgault       M31            44:05
Paul Huckabee          M35            44:05
Ryan Eagan             M17            44:05
Rhonda Ratliff         F33            44:05
Todd Hund              M12            44:05
Robert Walsh           M51            44:05
Jim Scherman           M31            44:05
Dave Bohn              M28            44:05
Ethan Smith            M11            44:05
Joshua Kahn            M34            44:06
Kevin Baldermann       M13            44:06
Sean Lyle              M25            44:06
Terrance Buchanan      M31            44:06
Steve Johnson          M34            44:06
Joe Knopinski          M42            44:06
Mary Gervais           F41            44:06
Paul Beattie           M16            44:06
Kerry Dean             M45            44:07
James Wheatley         M17            44:07
Leonard Lynch          M47            44:07
Pat Wiesneske          M35            44:07
Floyd Keim             M35            44:07
Scott Kilian           M33            44:07
Daniel Moyer           M42            44:07
Lonnie Brauner         M45            44:08
James Saunders         M47            44:08
John Heinen            M25            44:08
Jesse Tijerina         M40            44:08
John Barden            M27            44:08
Tyler Painter          M14            44:08
Walter Peeples III     M35            44:08
John McLaughlin        M35            44:08
Eric Kinzler           M15            44:08
Brian Hastings         M36            44:08
Jason Carson           M14            44:08
Nanette Abt            F33            44:08
Mark Ridlen            M36            44:09
Edwin Porter           M38            44:09
Stephen K. Montoya     M39            44:09
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Pete D'Oronzio         M28            44:09
Eric Graves            M25            44:09
Gary Dick              M43            44:09
Don Day                M38            44:09
Joshua Dooley          M18            44:09
Bruce W. Hoylman       M32            44:09
Leon Carter            M45            44:09
Jason Castillo         M18            44:09
Sharon Dooley          F43            44:09
Layne Mitchell         M37            44:10
John R Dunbar          M50            44:10
Karen Kemerling        F26            44:10
Rocky Williams         M21            44:10
Rich Patterson         M31            44:10
William Hake           M41            44:10
Richard Chidester      M32            44:11
Bill Hertneky          M35            44:11
Paul Turtle            M15            44:11
Susan Carter           F34            44:11
Jim Telling            M33            44:11
James Moss             M22            44:11
Timothy Jones          M16            44:11
Michael Day            M45            44:12
Jeff Atkinson          M38            44:12
Aaron Bowen            M14            44:12
Tom Weiss              M30            44:12
Clark Whitehorn        M29            44:13
Todd Plummer           M39            44:13
Karl Casorso           M36            44:13
Susan Riedel           F43            44:13
Roger Koelsch          M17            44:13
Robert Janssen         M42            44:13
Mark Biddle            M18            44:13
Ronald Pierce          M41            44:13
Brad Keiser            M34            44:13
Lew Turner             M40            44:13
David Conway           M48            44:13
Julie Hurley           F26            44:13
Brandon Prater         M28            44:13
Jim Abt                M45            44:13
Debbie Enssle          F29            44:14
Adam Batliner          M16            44:14
Ahsha Hazen            F12            44:14
Alcario Robles         M19            44:14
Richard Shea           M29            44:14
Ken Whitney            M62            44:14
Charlie Arbogast       M35            44:14
Greg Stoker            M40            44:14
Dennis Apodaca         M30            44:15
Beth Kumar             F30            44:15
Charles O'Brien        M33            44:15
Linda Eden             F34            44:15
Steve Bell             M41            44:15
Dan Stinchcomb         M38            44:15
Steve Durney           M31            44:16
Tracy Madler           F23            44:16
Michael Sumrall        M41            44:16
Forrest Groves         M37            44:16
Andy Niquette          M18            44:16
Bill Seguin            M47            44:16
Art Schneider          M51            44:16
Max Skidmore           M41            44:17
Lisa Welker            F26            44:17
Douglas MacRae         M35            44:17
Raymond Gross          M34            44:17
Timothy Lane           M16            44:17
Kevin Cieply           M30            44:17
Steven Longley         M45            44:17
Tony Wozniak           M23            44:17
Joe Dixon              M26            44:18
Bill Nesiba            M47            44:18
Blake Dieters          M28            44:18
J Scott Monett         M32            44:18
Frank Herring          M40            44:18
Henk Moorlag           M29            44:19
Susan White            F35            44:19
Rick Frey              M43            44:19
Tom Patterson          M19            44:19
Daniel Moore           M15            44:20
Mat Hostetler          M17            44:20
Douglas Strauss        M24            44:20
Larry Nutsch           M42            44:20
Tom Petersen           M32            44:20
James Mull             M34            44:20
Amy Carr               F22            44:20
Kelly Jamail           M23            44:20
F Joseph Glynn         M35            44:20
Padraic McCormick      M25            44:20
Margarita Lenk         F32            44:20
Hunter Smith           M43            44:20
Jill Howell            F37            44:20
Ellen Krebs            F27            44:20
Randy Watson           M41            44:20
Doyle Nehl             M42            44:20
Roger Pankau           M36            44:21
Brad Thomas            M28            44:21
Jay Josephs            M32            44:21
Glenn Anderson         M39            44:21
Ed Browning            M45            44:21
Warren Sill            M39            44:21

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 25/296



BolderBOULDER 1992 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Peggy Muhn             F40            44:21
Ed Phillips            M21            44:21
Kirk Ferguson          M22            44:21
David Faurot           M45            44:22
Michael Kowalczyk      M24            44:22
Harold Nichols         M22            44:22
Kent Bilsborrow        M42            44:22
Gary Sumner            M40            44:22
David McFadden         M28            44:22
Cindy Hammig           F31            44:22
Rick Hartman           M33            44:22
Michael Mastalski      M30            44:22
Tom Hahn               M30            44:22
Ronald Gutierrez       M35            44:22
Kirsten Brenkert       F18            44:22
Jenny Taylor           F20            44:23
Eric Roren             M31            44:23
Thomas Duckels         M27            44:23
Cory Root              M14            44:23
Gordon Gates           M42            44:23
Steve Young            M24            44:23
Janet Ferguson         F29            44:23
Gregory Weiss          M31            44:23
James Wojtkowiak       M47            44:23
Chris Hildenbrand      M31            44:23
Travis Roth            M12            44:24
Melissa Stengel        F40            44:24
David Herring          M8             44:24
Jerry Minerich         M46            44:24
Frank Lucero           M52            44:24
Karen Foster           F30            44:24
Vern Smith             M30            44:24
Anthony Garcia         M28            44:24
Todd Putnam            M28            44:24
Jim Peverini           M42            44:24
Todd West              M31            44:24
Jay C. Grabow          M48            44:25
Bugeye Jones           M23            44:25
Harold Johnson         M38            44:25
Bogie Bogner           F44            44:25
Brian Nitz             M31            44:25
Don Walker             M53            44:25
Sean Wetstine          M15            44:25
Susan Slagle           F28            44:25
David Maletic          M38            44:25
Hunter Kovalski        M13            44:25
Matthew Powell         M33            44:25
Jay McAvoy             M34            44:25
Joe Prizio             M42            44:26
Darrel Ruby            M39            44:26
Jim Rankin             M22            44:26
Mike Morton            M42            44:26
Saeed Barhaghi         M41            44:26
David Klingbeil        M25            44:26
Mark Suprenand         M47            44:26
Nelson Giesecke        M43            44:27
Jeffrey Esses          M31            44:27
Karen Springsteen      F43            44:27
Robert Ingram          M40            44:27
Bill Wade              M44            44:27
Michael Miller         M32            44:27
Joey Betts             M38            44:27
Sara Soloman           F23            44:27
Karen Grabau           F27            44:28
James Ramsey           M25            44:28
Michael Mehle          M25            44:28
Cynthia Rogers         F31            44:28
Michael Lanners        M30            44:28
Daryck Fickel          M21            44:28
Annette Ruggiero       F24            44:28
Timothy Workman        M14            44:28
Mark Martin            M32            44:28
Tymon Lodder           M25            44:28
Aaron Urdiales         M15            44:28
Susan Hayes            F32            44:28
Paul Vidger            M33            44:28
Steven Ross            M37            44:29
John Dresser           M40            44:29
Mark Wood              M42            44:29
Richard Sexton         M37            44:29
Gustavo Garcia         M25            44:29
David Weller           M41            44:29
Larry Earnshaw         M44            44:29
Troy Suto              M30            44:29
Brian Lewis            M18            44:29
Chris Walsh            M23            44:29
Roger Albertson        M22            44:30
Phillip Ogren          M43            44:30
Tom Hovland            M31            44:30
Jeff Moll              M35            44:30
Rob Martin             M24            44:30
Bryan Jew              M23            44:30
Daniel Friedman        M23            44:30
Kent Mitchell          M50            44:30
Daniel Myers           M14            44:30
Michael Dougherty      M29            44:30
James Jones            M37            44:30
John Polk              M58            44:30
Nelson Andrews         M29            44:31
Arthur White III       M21            44:31
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Ken Jones              M30            44:31
Kristin Kieffer        F17            44:31
Gary Oberhansley       M40            44:31
Jeff Kudsk             M49            44:31
William Atencio        M46            44:31
Dean Bonney            M31            44:31
Chad Miller            M14            44:31
Don Sims               M26            44:32
David Berg             M23            44:32
Michael A. Roberts     M30            44:32
Matt Chanin            M25            44:32
Russell Pulliam        M26            44:32
Mike Wiegel            M35            44:32
Loren Telleen          M43            44:32
Kevin Gregory          M33            44:32
Stephen Choi           M25            44:32
Gene Theilig           M46            44:32
Judy Moir              F50            44:32
Anthony Pritchard      M29            44:32
Abram Minzer           M36            44:33
Heber Richardson       M17            44:33
Christopher Mumfrey    M19            44:33
Thomas Dredge          M42            44:33
Randall Dunn           M37            44:33
Kevin Walker           M23            44:33
Guy Shaffer            M30            44:33
Walter Kingsbery       M38            44:33
Russ Norvell           M27            44:33
Garth Hein             M23            44:33
Orrin Myers            M33            44:33
Bryan Adams            M44            44:33
Link Lubken            M43            44:34
Brad Klein             M28            44:34
Donald Gallotte        M32            44:34
Jamal White            M16            44:34
Dave Lee               M35            44:34
Sandy Gann             F27            44:35
Ron Byrnes             M30            44:35
Richie Roberts         M46            44:35
Seth Townsend          M15            44:35
Al Alvares             M32            44:35
Mark Rogers            M31            44:35
Scott Miller           M34            44:35
Clint Wasser           M15            44:35
Howard Beall           M37            44:35
Anthony Kitchens       M10            44:35
Michael Zibnack        M38            44:36
Gayle Hurlburt         F40            44:36
Jack Wetzel            M45            44:36
Donald Marshall        M50            44:36
Chris Dorato           M35            44:36
Perry Bergman          M41            44:36
Joel Mandel            M25            44:36
Mitchell Reedy         M32            44:36
Mathew Miller          M17            44:36
Lou Varone             M39            44:36
Adam Bechtel           M17            44:37
Grayson Drexel         M42            44:37
Cy Munoz               M37            44:37
Trent Arguello         M19            44:37
William Tecklenburg    M41            44:37
Reinhard Leinz         M46            44:37
Stephen Lehan          M23            44:37
Jim Freim              M46            44:38
Jon Reed               M15            44:38
Ronald Bonial          M40            44:38
Daniel Speck           M40            44:38
Dan Luttrell           M42            44:38
Reuben Ybarra          M35            44:38
Nina Williams          F26            44:38
Gerald Bozarth         M31            44:39
Mark Smith             M28            44:39
Timothy Hyland         M34            44:39
Michael Tulley         M37            44:39
David Peacock          M29            44:39
Darrell Quandt         M11            44:39
Wayne Bowen            M45            44:39
Richard Mansur         M32            44:39
Christopher Brian      M27            44:39
William Schorger       M37            44:39
Ted Drescher           M48            44:39
Robert Mitchell        M22            44:40
Tod Lash               M23            44:40
Keith Chapman          M30            44:40
Fred Stroh             M32            44:40
Douglas O'Brien        M48            44:40
Gary Romero            M28            44:40
Jim Courville          M50            44:40
Bob Skold              M37            44:40
Glenn Pearson          M40            44:41
Todd Bye               M36            44:41
Susan Stevens          F32            44:41
Richard Miller         M26            44:41
Edward Mignery         M45            44:41
Martin Huisjen         M47            44:41
Mary Gorman            F38            44:41
Kevin Curran           M29            44:41
David Freyer           M29            44:41
Scott Laurie           M37            44:41
Gary Bernard           M44            44:42
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Ryan Thiess            M18            44:42
Zane Todd              M47            44:42
Kirk Hansen            M19            44:42
Carolyn Minor          F23            44:43
John Maynard           M47            44:43
Tom Baker              M48            44:43
Michael Shipman        M25            44:43
Terry Carter           M15            44:43
Mark Eddy              M34            44:43
Jeff Herren            M42            44:43
Paul Postovit          M39            44:43
Rick Adams             M36            44:43
Rod Winn               M42            44:43
Jean Louis Dupre       M23            44:43
Rick Gunderson         M31            44:43
Lauren Jelm            F25            44:43
Doug Skelton           M38            44:44
John Stowell           M43            44:44
Keith Coulter          M39            44:44
Susan Neale            F35            44:44
Mike Hafner            M30            44:44
Chris Vockrodt         M14            44:44
Phil Hall              M53            44:44
Jim M Johnson          M31            44:44
Scott Ciemniecki       M30            44:45
Michael Hines          M40            44:45
Kale Kovalski          M10            44:45
Bill Tomich            M26            44:45
Thomas Entwisle        M45            44:45
Trin Oliphant          F29            44:45
Kurtis Kaczor          M20            44:45
Wayne Wagner           M33            44:46
Greg Graham            M40            44:46
Bob Vinton             M34            44:46
Tom Holt               M15            44:46
Norman Haavind         M45            44:46
Kerri Coulter          F37            44:46
Shadrack Kamenya       M33            44:46
Kim Phillips           F24            44:46
Jim Mogelnicki         M46            44:46
Phil Brown             M41            44:47
Rose Darcy             F29            44:47
Orville Sherrod        M51            44:47
Buck Norris            M40            44:47
Linda Portman          F36            44:47
Winston Guatney        M34            44:47
Byron Haselden         M23            44:47
Bryan Peterson         M21            44:48
William Schaffer       M18            44:48
Chardin Bersto         M39            44:48
Arthur Herrera         M40            44:48
John Noble             M29            44:48
Brett Thrash           M19            44:48
Sally Darlington       F34            44:48
Holly Johnson          F31            44:49
David Pennington       M38            44:49
Steve Ness             M29            44:49
Judy Connally          F47            44:49
Bill Plummer           M46            44:49
Tim Atencio            M30            44:49
Dan Stackis            M35            44:49
Mike Coulter           M36            44:49
Rob Lewis              M49            44:49
Cody Barry             M20            44:49
Kermit Vanroekel       M39            44:49
Lynn McEwen            F29            44:50
Dan Chapleski          M20            44:50
Dan Bennett            M44            44:50
Joseph Schwecke        M32            44:50
Bradley Eigsti         M31            44:50
Derek Olorenshaw       M41            44:50
Richard Wren           M49            44:50
Scott Weber            M28            44:50
Mike Dorsey            M22            44:51
Florentino Munoz       M39            44:51
Bruce Otis             M34            44:51
Daniel Sheehan         M40            44:51
Philip Buckley         M35            44:51
Donald Patton          M49            44:51
Mo Siegel              M42            44:51
John Oettli            M33            44:52
Gary Flauaus           M40            44:52
Terence Hunter         M52            44:52
Diane Palmason         F54            44:52
Victor Best            M12            44:52
Dennis Eagan           M42            44:52
Phil Rose              M54            44:52
Matthew Fitzrandolph   M34            44:52
Hal Koerner Jr         M41            44:52
John Giardino          M42            44:52
Martha Quick           F41            44:52
Allan Smith            M39            44:52
Kathy Kirsling         F43            44:52
Richard Stefanski      M37            44:52
Ken Garrett            M39            44:53
Michael Martens        M40            44:53
Philip de Neeve        M46            44:53
Ronald Weaver          M44            44:53
Chuck Gower            M46            44:53
Paul Konik             M31            44:53
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Tim Urenda             M26            44:53
Don Helgoth            M49            44:54
James Logan            M26            44:54
John McGuire           M37            44:54
Jesus Garcia           M31            44:55
Reginald Williams      M27            44:55
Luc Adolphe            M34            44:55
Greg Piper             M15            44:55
Greg Spiers            M27            44:55
Michael Scriver        M24            44:55
Maureen King           F40            44:55
Scott Wilson           M15            44:55
Tim Stancliffe         M40            44:55
Lawrence Wilson        M35            44:55
Larry Robinson         M33            44:55
Mark Monette           M30            44:56
Jeff Newman            M23            44:56
Laura Johnson          F40            44:56
Michael Goodell        M28            44:56
Mike Biaha             M30            44:56
Kyle Way               M30            44:56
Chris O'Neill          M36            44:56
Valerie Wilson         F38            44:56
Curt Dozier            M14            44:56
Joe Sweetser           M32            44:56
Sean Coulehan          M14            44:56
Stephen A Tessmann     M39            44:56
Kip Anderson           M35            44:56
Kevin Jentzsch         M40            44:56
Charles Willis         M41            44:56
John Ball              M35            44:57
Matthew Provost        M25            44:57
Kenton Clark           M43            44:57
David McCarthy         M19            44:57
Jason Connor           M21            44:57
Brent Robbins          M32            44:57
Kaye Rowan             F34            44:58
Howard Skinner         M61            44:58
Doug Romick            M25            44:58
Craig Kosal            M40            44:58
Bill Lear              M29            44:58
Paul Urtz              M32            44:58
Jeff Wagner            M28            44:58
Bill Giertz            M40            44:58
Michael Greene         M25            44:58
William Becker         M28            44:58
Joseph S. Wakefield    M39            44:59
Tina Knudsen           F19            44:59
Jay Tomlinson          M27            44:59
Alan Smith             M31            44:59
Bobby Arellano         M48            44:59
Eldon Condit           M36            44:59
Mark Murphy            M37            44:59
Mark Weaver            M34            44:59
Jeffrey Lavezzi        M26            44:59
Timothy Snyder         M29            44:59
Sandy Shea             M35            44:59
Jeff Maddox            M36            44:59
Chris Glady            F28            45:00
Karl Shuler            M39            45:00
Julie Biederman        F19            45:00
Steve Riegelman        M41            45:00
Kevin Williams         M34            45:00
Charles Otoupalik      M48            45:00
James Boselli          M30            45:00
Rick Price             M35            45:00
Tim Dawson             M20            45:00
Rene Swanson           M41            45:00
Phil Murphy            M36            45:00
Byron Sigg             M49            45:00
Paul Murphy            M26            45:00
Bret Hayworth          M29            45:00
Alan Cohn              M37            45:00
Herb Rempel            M34            45:01
Guido De Best          M32            45:01
Greg Bakke             M25            45:01
Michael Dineen         M43            45:01
Paul Arevian           M37            45:01
Paul Karlsson          M28            45:01
Christopher Oates      M30            45:01
Kevin Dunn             M33            45:01
Charles Bailey         M34            45:01
Casey Cotant           M17            45:02
Richard Miller         M38            45:02
Jeffrey Walters        M33            45:02
Dave Gifford           M28            45:02
George Havran          M33            45:02
Jill Livingston        F31            45:02
Tom Richter            M25            45:02
Kevin Wenger           M24            45:02
Jon Hood               M37            45:02
Michael Scherman       M21            45:02
Scott McCray           M21            45:02
Kathy Stacy            F31            45:02
Stephen Sager          M45            45:02
Jeffrey Garland        M22            45:02
Michael Kueckelhan     M32            45:03
Steve Kirk             M43            45:03
Michael Koechner       M38            45:03
Eric Schempp           M15            45:03
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Garrett Barksdale      M18            45:03
Rhonda O'Donnell       F32            45:03
Daniel Pierce          M38            45:03
Scott Gaines           M34            45:03
Geraldine Paxton       F36            45:03
Adam Chase             M17            45:04
Kjerstin Lastufka      F23            45:04
James Husted           M41            45:04
Bob Click              M39            45:04
Cole Grissom           M24            45:04
Gary Ciancio           M36            45:04
Jeff Pecosky           M22            45:04
Ron Hata               M34            45:04
George Hinkle          M39            45:04
Tiffany Forbes         F25            45:05
Jerome Goubeaux        M23            45:05
Gerald Romero          M33            45:05
Jennifer Rivera        F35            45:05
Mark Winger            M25            45:05
Chris MacGillis        F23            45:05
Stan Nowakowski        M33            45:05
Unknown Dakotah        M37            45:05
Ted Kelley             M50            45:05
Christine Morrison     F23            45:06
Karla Price            F25            45:06
Mark Bosley            M28            45:06
Tim Menton             M37            45:06
Kevin Koski            M16            45:06
Thomas Schreiner       M30            45:06
Jay Cook               M34            45:06
Katy Benko             F12            45:06
Dave Leininger         M21            45:07
Robert Hixson          M23            45:07
Josh Boyd              M17            45:07
Peg Cronin Dean        F38            45:07
Peter Berkowitz        M25            45:07
Tom Webb               M38            45:07
Jim Lawrence           M35            45:07
Chris Kennedy          M20            45:08
Carlos Catalano        M37            45:08
Mark Matson            M31            45:08
Wade Haynes            M32            45:08
Larry Bombard          M32            45:08
Paul Lilly             M41            45:08
Dennis Martinez        M39            45:09
Margie Macaulay        F29            45:09
Dennis Burney          M29            45:09
Mark Sura              M30            45:09
Mark Townsend          M42            45:09
Clint Talbott          M29            45:09
Sam Wright             M36            45:09
Rick Schreiber         M29            45:09
Jon Helwick            M45            45:09
David Ferreira         M52            45:09
Chris Ringlein         M15            45:10
Patrick Kitchens       M36            45:10
Breck Barr             M32            45:10
Wayne Lorenz           M44            45:10
Rick Marchand          M33            45:10
Dale Graff             M23            45:10
John Dahl              M38            45:10
Keith Savitz           M21            45:11
Rick Yeaton            M42            45:11
Phil Delamere          M32            45:11
Kim Pieratt            F28            45:11
Patrick Witty          M35            45:11
William Strauss        M31            45:11
Lance Johnston         M31            45:11
Eric grollman          M20            45:11
Bill Ciccone           M35            45:11
Eric Crespin           M20            45:11
Dennis Quinn           M41            45:11
Richard Avila          M32            45:11
Robert Walsh           M34            45:12
Rod Bagwell            M42            45:12
Richard Fox            M34            45:12
Michael Ehlers         M48            45:12
Robert Rosenthal       M35            45:12
David Wrenshall        M36            45:13
Kenetta Fitzgerald     F31            45:13
Adam Bergquist         M13            45:13
Jeff Jensen            M15            45:13
Art Unrein             M37            45:13
Rich Norman            M39            45:13
Dan Allbritton         M33            45:13
James Beiswenger       M25            45:13
Michael Parker         M23            45:13
Heather Riley          F23            45:13
Bob Parsons            M49            45:13
Susan Davey            F33            45:14
Dave Baxter            M38            45:14
Daniel Evans           M27            45:14
richard Cline          M32            45:14
Joseph Schwartz        M28            45:14
Ted Karas              M38            45:14
Clifford King          M43            45:14
John Van Ginkel        M35            45:15
Timothy Dunbar         M15            45:15
John Kinsfather        M47            45:15
Steve Wrzos            M32            45:15
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Charles Woodruff       M50            45:15
Ellen Rubright         F28            45:15
Holli Harper           F32            45:15
David Duran            M35            45:16
Sherry Comes           F28            45:16
Todd Gow               M25            45:16
Jim Gardner            M27            45:16
Beth Drolet            F26            45:17
Larry Donner           M43            45:17
Carina Jonsson         F23            45:17
Ted Warner             M38            45:17
David Markwalder       M44            45:17
Michael Calderon       M34            45:17
Dave Brinton           M44            45:17
Hilary Fuller          F26            45:17
Jesse Rochell  JR      M10            45:17
Mark Sovereign         M33            45:17
Bill Bertsch           M29            45:17
Michael McManus        M27            45:17
David Ritsema          M12            45:17
Carl Harrell           M44            45:17
Raymond Meng           M25            45:18
Bill Walker            M43            45:18
James Fung-A-Fat       M32            45:18
Chris Barker           M14            45:18
James Coover           M28            45:18
Rick Hinman            M37            45:18
Dean Paschen           M33            45:18
Jodie Keyser           F27            45:18
Alexsandro Silva       M18            45:18
Ken Plotz              M44            45:18
Chad Roark             M19            45:18
Wesley C. Bender       M33            45:18
John Pellegrino        M41            45:18
Mary Molliconi         F25            45:18
Mark Benson            M29            45:19
Dan Fogelberg          M44            45:19
Peter Frank            M41            45:19
Chris Farley           M15            45:19
Mark Miller            M35            45:19
Bob Leben              M33            45:19
Greg Frakes            M21            45:19
Peter Reinhardt        M27            45:20
Jim McCaughey          M30            45:20
Michael Boyd           M38            45:20
Gerald Hayes           M37            45:20
Michael Norris         M28            45:20
Paul Haberman          M45            45:20
Josh Marks             M31            45:20
Steve Farley           M42            45:20
Donna Miller           F32            45:20
Karen Nehl             F42            45:20
Doug Bartlett          M37            45:20
David Lee              M44            45:21
John Carr              M36            45:21
Barbara Hoekelman      F48            45:21
Jon Gustafson          M38            45:21
Even Brande            M24            45:21
Josh Darnell           M15            45:21
Margot Quandt          F16            45:21
Jason Kingham          M22            45:21
Angela Peglow          F17            45:21
Kevin Williams         M34            45:22
Gary Daniel            M43            45:22
Bobby Lee              M32            45:22
Mike Liemandt          M49            45:22
Barry Haneke           M23            45:22
Neddie Legg            F41            45:22
Thomas Reinhardt       M25            45:22
Justine Miani          F28            45:22
Michael A. Baird       M42            45:22
Roy Martinez           M32            45:22
Pat Muino              M14            45:22
Gerald Lee             M43            45:22
Bert Mueller           M54            45:22
Jamie Pallotti         M39            45:22
Carol D'Angelo         F30            45:23
Douglass Croot         M40            45:23
Nancy Gargan           F39            45:23
Mark Stapleton         M37            45:23
Todd Ordal             M35            45:23
Robert Cohen           M30            45:23
Ken Winningham         M43            45:23
Morgan Lee             M34            45:24
Martin Burlingame      M25            45:24
Katie McDonald         F37            45:24
Hilda Brehm            F36            45:24
Tony Crone             M45            45:24
Jery Pasquin           M35            45:24
Tim Berthold           M32            45:24
Ray Ross               M48            45:24
Will Rohde             M34            45:24
Terry Allsworth        M31            45:24
Anita Boone            F29            45:24
don Robinson           M60            45:24
Tom Price              M34            45:25
Trevor Phillips        M45            45:25
Steve Johnson          M21            45:25
Phil Penrose           M22            45:25
Eda Johnson            F30            45:25
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Mitchell Weimer        M19            45:25
Fran West              F36            45:25
Joy Little             F18            45:25
Tony Pasquale          M26            45:25
Tom McKinlay           M41            45:25
Kelly Schneider        M18            45:25
Daniel McKittrick      M36            45:25
Maris Berzins          M50            45:26
Nick Morris            M25            45:26
Richard Saul           M39            45:26
Jennifer Abshire       F28            45:26
Greg Peterson          M14            45:26
William Parker         M30            45:26
Chad Kleffer           M21            45:26
William Tracy          M13            45:26
Anne Dillon            F25            45:27
Don Zimbeck            M50            45:27
Ed Miles               M42            45:27
Peter Ivan             M33            45:27
Roger Walker           M39            45:27
Ric Robbins            M30            45:27
Conrad McCarty         M25            45:27
Dan Wetherbee          M39            45:27
Thomas Weston          M40            45:27
Michael Connelly       M44            45:27
Greg Armstrong         M24            45:28
Ken Snell              M37            45:28
Katie Walsh            F30            45:28
Helena Grant           F28            45:28
Valerie Havorka        F31            45:28
Emily Bronk            F22            45:28
Joe Halbeisen          M42            45:28
Rod Pierce             M37            45:28
Michael Day            M36            45:28
Mark Nass              M35            45:28
Joseph Jundt           M34            45:28
Larry Edgar            M37            45:28
Jim Peterson           M53            45:28
Jeff Thelen            M16            45:28
Bill Johnson           M25            45:28
Karl Grotenhuis        M27            45:28
Sharon Brode           F32            45:28
Steve Wohlgemuth       M39            45:29
Doug Hanna             M27            45:29
Jeff Dollarhide        M23            45:29
Robert Horn            M30            45:29
Marty Zemcik           M34            45:29
Tony Oakes             M22            45:30
Dan Quigley            M31            45:30
Craig Chamberlain      M31            45:30
William G. Roberts     M34            45:30
Bob Helm               M32            45:30
Devon Park             M29            45:30
William Rowe           M56            45:30
Cliff Wendel           M38            45:30
David Corman           M44            45:31
Louis Harmon           M45            45:31
David W Ciancio        M38            45:31
Phil Sheridan          M42            45:31
Bob Redman             M44            45:31
Brad Baker             M16            45:31
Bob Jones              M29            45:31
Mike Kournianos        M43            45:31
Hugo Vandegraaf        M34            45:31
Jose Ruiz              M39            45:31
Mike Foley             M30            45:31
Judy Palma             F39            45:32
Bob Kubiak             M29            45:32
Eric Johnson           M31            45:32
Larry Nessel           M48            45:32
Kacey Larson           M15            45:32
Susan Hidalgo          F33            45:32
Brian House            M42            45:32
David Wielano          M17            45:32
Ron Smaron             M44            45:32
Kaye Kriz              F43            45:32
Wayne Premo            M39            45:32
Jerry Kissinger        M26            45:33
Ron Befus              M23            45:33
Martin Bell            M21            45:33
Todd Fenimore          M31            45:33
John Varone            M34            45:33
Nicholas Salazar       M12            45:33
Jaye Zola              F40            45:33
Heather Bretz          F20            45:33
Dan Partelow           M31            45:33
Douglas Lampshire      M34            45:33
James Acomb            M30            45:33
Thomas Mouch           M36            45:34
Ed Shaw                M49            45:34
Melody Frangos         F28            45:34
George Reilly          M58            45:34
Sally Wilcox           F32            45:34
Doug Caneo             M18            45:34
Richard Fronczak       M53            45:34
Chris Penk             M19            45:34
Kristen Cowan          F27            45:34
Martha Swatt           F29            45:34
Kirk Thoning           M34            45:35
Michael Hampton        M35            45:35
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Scott Bergstrom        M30            45:35
Jacob Rost             M22            45:35
Jay Brandt             M28            45:35
Joe Goldenstern        M36            45:35
Larry Desaules         M38            45:35
Bette Poppers          F49            45:35
Lyle Arnold            M27            45:35
Russell Owens          M44            45:36
Stephen Minnich        M42            45:36
Sandra Andrew          F37            45:36
Tim Glenn              M36            45:36
Tom Haney              M44            45:36
Danl Mate              M33            45:36
Dennis Swaney          M53            45:36
Mark Jongewaard        M27            45:36
Gary Hadd              M26            45:36
Romaine Tacznosky      F43            45:36
Garth Spiller          M18            45:36
Alfred Figuly          M41            45:36
Angie Dovidio          F16            45:37
Bill White             M21            45:37
Lynn Pace              F38            45:37
John Jerman            M33            45:37
Karl Feaux             M26            45:37
Edward Kwicklis        M37            45:37
Tim Fischer            M30            45:37
Bruce Sessions         M33            45:37
David Strong           M47            45:37
David Keene            M43            45:38
Britten Palmer         F19            45:38
Dusty Campbell         M37            45:38
Charles Stanzione      M30            45:38
David Powner           M26            45:38
steve Bush             M46            45:38
Keith Stewart          M36            45:38
Jerome Gienger         M36            45:38
Michael D. Sprenger    M28            45:39
Mark Wrapp             M30            45:39
Philip Hirsch          M32            45:39
David Kroll            M39            45:39
Gary Bloomer           M26            45:39
Allan Stevenson        M26            45:39
Peter Lehman           M17            45:39
Kady Bodenhemier       F21            45:39
Brad Schildt           M27            45:40
Bruce MacGregor        M32            45:40
Bob Moody              M48            45:40
Stephen Unks           M48            45:40
Manny Jacquez          M32            45:40
Thomas Bigler          M44            45:40
Paul Evans             M23            45:40
Dave Fritschen         M28            45:40
David Beal             M43            45:40
Jennifer Johnson       F14            45:40
Ward Terry  Jr.        M48            45:41
Christian Pocock       M21            45:41
Bruce Leaf             M39            45:41
Dennis Ortiz           M35            45:41
Steven Horn            M45            45:41
Douglas Ruby           M34            45:41
Richard Hill           M15            45:41
Phil Hicks             M29            45:41
Cameron Gloss          M31            45:41
Rae Marie Smilanic     F39            45:41
Barbekka Hurtt         F22            45:41
Daniel Klein           M35            45:41
John Nelson            M47            45:42
Ken Katt               M36            45:42
Cathy Miller           F39            45:42
Rin Carlson            F31            45:42
Hiroaki Ota            M41            45:42
Scott Pexton           M31            45:42
Gary Mason             M23            45:42
Brian Haas             M17            45:42
James Crawford         M17            45:42
Mel Flores             M31            45:42
Leslie Lambrecht       M31            45:43
Richard Garcia         M29            45:43
Steve Kastrul          M31            45:43
Dean Tucker            M31            45:43
Bill O'Connor          M34            45:43
Claire Bueno           F27            45:43
Oliver Lorenz          M17            45:43
Thomas Vela            M42            45:43
Michael Bortz          M38            45:43
Mimi Holmes            F33            45:43
Brad McKendry          M27            45:43
Ronald Tew             M30            45:44
Rod Erin               M43            45:44
Kesa Tsuda             F33            45:44
Howard Fallik          M39            45:44
Michael Reynolds       M29            45:44
Timothy Dooley         M35            45:44
John Ribal             M46            45:44
Tim Zablocki           M39            45:44
Kim Prentice           M40            45:44
Jeffrey Uhland         M28            45:44
Jay Joslin             M30            45:45
Michael Dobrowski      M26            45:45
Dan Kohut              M31            45:45
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Scott Stanfill         M42            45:45
Chad Glidden           M16            45:45
Mike Gregory           M15            45:45
Paul Culnan            M40            45:45
Charles Lockhart       M26            45:45
Jim Jeffries           M36            45:45
Robert DeYoung         M23            45:46
Catherine Lunt         F26            45:46
Jed Cornforth          M14            45:46
Edward Howard          M34            45:46
Candace Pakes          F34            45:46
Mark Brugh             M31            45:46
Gary Janezich          M35            45:46
Peter Salvia           M42            45:46
Nirav Layton           M13            45:47
John Gregory           M18            45:47
Timothy Hand           M31            45:47
Steve Orndorff         M40            45:47
John Caldwell IV       M47            45:47
Chuck Streit           M47            45:47
Karen Shore            F35            45:47
Dave Grugel            M38            45:47
Todd Marshall          M33            45:47
John Leech             M23            45:47
Paul Von Essen         M44            45:47
Paul Slavec            M38            45:47
Greg Bausch            M36            45:47
Jason Blight           M18            45:47
Deborah Hofsetz        F23            45:48
Larry Doering          M34            45:48
Gerry Kluck            M30            45:48
Alex Obbard            M28            45:48
Teresa Rice            F38            45:48
Brian Bartlett         M39            45:48
Todd Flaska            M32            45:49
John Augspurger        M28            45:49
Glenn Yinger           M26            45:49
Michael Dupra          M31            45:49
Diane Cunningham       F35            45:49
Paul Smallwood         M39            45:49
Keith Vargo            M21            45:49
Jeffery Filbert        M21            45:49
Jim Studholme          M46            45:49
Ted Mitchell           M45            45:49
Brad Graeter           M35            45:49
Mark Mundt             M37            45:50
Jack Guzzo             M34            45:50
Suzanne Hyman          F41            45:50
Jay Petersen           M30            45:50
Luis Gonzalez          M50            45:50
Dan Pauley             M33            45:50
Walter Zydlewski       M57            45:50
Jeffrey Bartmess       M18            45:50
Ray Boyle              M43            45:50
Mike Wood              M36            45:50
Barbara Hartung        F33            45:50
Paul DeCrecentis       M31            45:50
Dennis Schwab          M43            45:51
Rose Subeldia          F35            45:51
Thomas Eidsmoe         M45            45:51
Joe Metzmaker          M28            45:51
Larry Kendall          M45            45:51
Laurie Rugenstein      F44            45:51
Joseph Murray          M31            45:51
David Hereford         M50            45:51
Richard Marchetti      M35            45:51
Robert H. Winter       M44            45:51
Dennis Jouett          M48            45:51
Carie Dann             F31            45:51
Allen Lingwall         M45            45:51
Dawiei Pete            M34            45:52
John Finnegan          M32            45:52
David Maestas          M35            45:52
Mike Goodner           M20            45:52
Bill Eldred            M32            45:52
Bob Toney              M23            45:52
Jason Halliday         M12            45:52
Brian Paulsen          M33            45:52
P. Gregory Parnell     M27            45:52
Alan Muramoto          M31            45:52
Chuck Webb             M44            45:52
Annie Kuhles           F19            45:52
Tom Rebman             M30            45:52
Rogers Coke            M47            45:52
Sharon Carlson         F35            45:53
Darl Bien              M51            45:53
Paul Kellogg           M35            45:53
Stephen Klisch         M22            45:53
John Rednor            M25            45:53
William Wolf           M33            45:53
Thomas Savoth          M35            45:53
Kurt Montas            M37            45:53
Al Weaver              M63            45:53
James Clark            M27            45:53
Steve Halliday         M40            45:53
Rick Snow              M46            45:53
Ramon Vera             M41            45:54
Nord Hjerleid          M47            45:54
Chuck Wibby            M39            45:54
Paul Elmont            M43            45:54
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Ulysses Sherman        M25            45:54
Scott Sprain           M39            45:54
Linda Dawkins          F28            45:54
Lori Miller            F33            45:54
Bill Opdyke            M46            45:54
Mary Gonzalaz          M27            45:54
David Frostman         M43            45:54
Mike Posey             M30            45:55
Kevin McCarthy         M29            45:55
Hugh Pixler            M38            45:55
Michael McKibban       M36            45:55
Shawn Arstein          M26            45:55
Laine Greenhill        F30            45:55
Russell Greenberg      M35            45:55
Mike Hayes             M27            45:55
Ralph Allen            M42            45:56
Kristin Burkey         F32            45:56
Will Murray            M38            45:56
Kristina Stowell       F43            45:56
Eric Easton            M36            45:56
Jeff Hanson            M33            45:56
Renny Kroge            M37            45:57
Janice Naylor          F35            45:57
Sam Garrett            M46            45:57
Wynn Washle            M29            45:57
Richard Erickson       M43            45:57
Robert Aucone          M44            45:57
Sheila Dennis          F31            45:57
David Reynolds         M36            45:57
Joe Frauendienst       M22            45:57
Dan White              M34            45:57
Steve Grupenhagen      M29            45:57
Bruce Fries            M29            45:57
John Meyer             M38            45:58
Michael Chornack       M41            45:58
Ozy Licano             M37            45:58
Tim Chiles             M24            45:58
Charlie Schmidt        M30            45:58
Fred Trentaz           M50            45:59
Keith Mullins          M41            45:59
Leslie Reitman         M45            45:59
Holly Trujillo         F13            45:59
Dennis Arbogast        M35            45:59
Kip Schauer            M21            45:59
Jim Woods              M31            45:59
Jim Archuleta          M40            45:59
Mary Greer             F48            45:59
James Simonson         M51            45:59
Kathleen Finn          F26            45:59
Justin Ward            M16            46:00
Greg Johnson           M31            46:00
Michael Anfinson       M42            46:00
Bill Dunbar            M48            46:00
Corky Witt             M43            46:00
Melanie Baker          F28            46:00
Robert McKinney        M40            46:00
Terri Dick             F38            46:00
Joe Puhr               M29            46:01
Erika Anderson         F25            46:01
Scott Mitchell         M37            46:01
Andrew Knapp           M23            46:01
Richard Byyny          M53            46:01
Ray Ng                 M39            46:01
Karen Melgares         F33            46:01
Fred Beam              M57            46:01
John Houck             M15            46:01
Ralph Gonzales         M35            46:01
Robert Datson          M38            46:01
Tim Thein              M25            46:01
Ryan Houck             M12            46:02
Robby Pitt             M34            46:02
Laura Wathen           F44            46:02
Denise Bever           F30            46:02
Brant Gehler           M35            46:02
David Carlson          M35            46:02
Brian Convery          M22            46:02
Ed Opitz               M25            46:02
Tyrone Stewart         M19            46:02
Hunter Kellogg         M23            46:02
Joe Simmons            M43            46:02
Mike Styvaert          M29            46:02
Donald Herhold         M36            46:03
Kenneth Melgares       M32            46:03
Rita Danna             F38            46:03
James Haensly          M30            46:03
Robert Shaw            M61            46:04
Lynne Vincent          F33            46:04
Chris Chrisman         M43            46:04
Kevin Johnson          M32            46:04
Deborah Seymour        F40            46:04
Steven Foos            M36            46:04
Jean Wood              F44            46:04
Denise Barbuto         F27            46:04
Evan Kahler            M31            46:04
Scott Pocsik           M28            46:04
Richard Fox            M28            46:04
Robert Luhr            M41            46:05
Carl Kinney            M38            46:05
Steve Brown            M34            46:05
Gordon Palmer          M43            46:05
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Ellen Rickert          F39            46:05
Joseph Langley         M40            46:05
Zubin Emsley           M47            46:05
William Lillydahl      M43            46:05
Paul Koivuniemi        M42            46:06
Gary Kramer            M33            46:06
Dale Jones             M36            46:06
James M Swinehart      M44            46:06
Dennis Carlson         M27            46:06
John Jancik            M35            46:06
Sheila Cullen          F31            46:06
Jonathan Lord          M11            46:06
Richard Colwell        M22            46:06
Carla Landenburger     F34            46:06
J. Owen Jackson        M22            46:06
Pam Crawford           F34            46:07
Tom Mullen             M38            46:07
Steven Gotsdiner       M38            46:07
Perry Johnson          M31            46:07
Rebecca Swartz         F33            46:07
Thomas Sullivan        M28            46:07
Claire Cahow           F31            46:07
Peter Squyer           M43            46:07
Wayne Vaden            M27            46:07
Gregory Lara           M24            46:07
Brian Sullivan         M27            46:07
Tyler Weber            M12            46:07
Milt Riley             M49            46:08
Bob Lumley             M37            46:08
Eric Fuhrman           M27            46:08
James Keil             M39            46:08
Bruce Coltharp         M37            46:08
Mark Wilson            M33            46:08
Andrea Rieck           F27            46:08
Gerald Jefferio        M32            46:08
Lorrie Allen           F43            46:08
Steve Isenhour         M26            46:08
Wayne Romero           M27            46:09
Jim Marsden            M31            46:09
Jerry Brown            M47            46:09
Roger Ryan             M37            46:09
Danica Anderson        F26            46:09
John Haensly           M28            46:09
Cirilo Pacheco         M52            46:09
Barbara Krosley        F42            46:09
Steve Fowler           M49            46:09
Josh Hadachek          M30            46:09
Chas Brecht            M35            46:10
Lee Glivar             M32            46:10
Michele Williams       F25            46:10
Julie Rus              F34            46:10
Darin Loomis           M25            46:10
Giovanni Ruscitti      M25            46:10
Robert Meurer          M21            46:10
Michael Rogers         M34            46:11
George Weisgerber      M19            46:11
Robert Espinosa        M36            46:11
Dan Tesone             M15            46:11
Jack McNulty           M35            46:11
Ron Hill               M34            46:11
Stephen Sakry          M39            46:11
Patrick Theil          M27            46:11
Jeffrey Kashuk         M37            46:11
Wallace Graham         M28            46:11
Kent Enwright          M29            46:11
Meredith Ebersole      F32            46:11
Don Wieland            M44            46:11
Ross Hansen            M35            46:11
Robert Netterstrom     M40            46:12
Ben Vega               M43            46:12
Douglas Winquest       M40            46:12
Laurie Chrisman        F37            46:12
Paul Nigro             M31            46:12
Betsy Egeland          F36            46:12
James Smith            M28            46:12
Martin Schutz          M31            46:12
William Cherry         M52            46:12
John Vanvalkenburg     M32            46:12
John Roeske            M42            46:12
Henry Carrillo         M39            46:12
Christina King         F31            46:13
Marc Robinson          M16            46:13
Dan Darragh            M36            46:13
Gordon Jones           M44            46:13
Nigel Smith            M28            46:13
Robert Stoner          M22            46:14
Michael Haider         M25            46:14
Michael McCrudden      M33            46:14
Stacey Scanlan         F23            46:14
David Ball             M37            46:14
Rita Schooler          F45            46:14
Adam Loomis            M13            46:14
David Thomson          M28            46:14
Jeff Mattes            M32            46:15
Philip Volpi           M37            46:15
James Coghlan          M40            46:15
David Reyher           M35            46:15
Cash Brooks            M35            46:15
Charles Mousseau       M25            46:15
Tracy Pool             M27            46:15
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Jon Lisel              M24            46:15
Robert Nelson          M24            46:15
Cindy Bennett          F29            46:16
Scott Huebl            M39            46:16
Albert Garrett         M33            46:16
Robert Alder           M50            46:16
Douglas Ouren          M35            46:16
Harold Northrup        M54            46:16
James Maronick         M36            46:16
Joan Palen             F35            46:16
John Stevenson         M40            46:16
Craig Finch            M36            46:16
Craig Drummond         M40            46:16
Jill Cook              F30            46:16
Michael Reis           M31            46:16
Eric Jaeckel           M31            46:16
Erik Park              M32            46:16
Creighton Bates        M26            46:16
Fernando Avalos        M39            46:16
Kevin Hoehner          M39            46:17
Annie Biddinger        F21            46:17
Julie Carson           F34            46:17
Brett Stacey           M32            46:17
Robert Crowley         M18            46:17
Peter Collings         M16            46:17
Tammi Beals            F23            46:17
Lou Christensen        M35            46:17
Carol Degan            F36            46:17
Wesley Robin           M23            46:17
Bill Iwata             M45            46:17
Al Lucero              M31            46:17
Susan Madison          F30            46:17
Harvey Hoogstrate      M55            46:18
C.J. Hescheles         M32            46:18
Roger Kampman          M30            46:18
Lee Vitgenos           M35            46:18
Kelly Ryan             F23            46:18
Kenneth Furlow         M47            46:18
Jim Wilber             M31            46:18
T.J. Johnson           F27            46:18
Stephen Wiele          M40            46:18
Craig Chesler          M23            46:18
shari Conley           F40            46:18
Don Roth               M40            46:19
Lloyd Linnell          M39            46:19
Marguerite Bain        F36            46:19
Richard Linville       M44            46:19
Jennifer Guggenheim    F23            46:19
Jon Raese              M55            46:19
John Walker            M39            46:19
Hans Watz              M14            46:20
Shawn Brown            M29            46:20
Terri Sommer           F33            46:20
Gary Burns             M40            46:20
Cynthia Litjen         F33            46:20
Mike Berman            M35            46:20
Brian Reynolds         M22            46:20
Peter Boyer            M32            46:20
Kevin Patterson        M36            46:20
Jim Ablao              M25            46:20
Paul Todd              M55            46:20
Dave Yewman            M29            46:20
Donald Dunphy          M42            46:21
Jack Townshend         M65            46:21
Brian Hansen           M38            46:21
Jillian Hand           F26            46:21
William Falconer       M47            46:21
Francine Lefebvre      F39            46:21
Karl Niemann           M28            46:21
Dennis Shea            M28            46:21
Dorothy Watson         F39            46:21
Robert Johnson         M30            46:21
Paul Walshaw           M27            46:21
Deborah Hubbell        F39            46:21
David Jekel            M30            46:21
Kristine Evers         F26            46:22
Phil Rice              M39            46:22
Tom Sandoval           M26            46:22
Juan Hinojos           M44            46:22
Scott Letz             M21            46:22
Rebecca Cohen          F37            46:22
Gabriel Gurley         M18            46:22
Patrick Vontscharner   M27            46:22
David Hoogstrate       M21            46:22
John Jacobs            M30            46:22
Laura Stoltz           F26            46:22
Mark Brunner           M35            46:22
Lucky Heggs            M16            46:22
John Bernhart          M23            46:22
Matthew Cinquanta      M24            46:22
James Barker           M25            46:23
Gary Dunlap            M42            46:23
Forrest Buxton         M36            46:23
Rich Pozzi             M44            46:23
Darrin Johnson         M25            46:23
Glen Rothgery          M48            46:23
Alan Noguchi           M35            46:23
Corey Ewing            M15            46:23
Kathy Martinez         F36            46:23
Howie Mallory          M48            46:24
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Lawrence Walsh         M36            46:24
Kathy Cubbon           F34            46:24
Jim Houck              M41            46:24
Roger Bigelow          M48            46:24
Richard Rhinesmith     M28            46:24
Brian Cey              M24            46:24
Tee Fox                M35            46:24
Jim Gance              M42            46:24
Pamela Franklin        F40            46:25
Mark Katz              M35            46:25
John Lohr              M41            46:25
Bruce Riley            M34            46:25
Edward Smith           M38            46:25
Kevin Barry            M36            46:25
Van Lucero             M36            46:25
Marijane Martinez      F39            46:25
David Brown            M23            46:26
David Mornes           M21            46:26
Erik Wahlin            M32            46:26
Felix Trujillo         M48            46:26
Brad Lewis             M25            46:26
Cynthia Malleck        F16            46:26
Steele Mehl            M31            46:26
Mark Bonke             M41            46:27
Eric Wiener            M23            46:27
Ernie Smith            M34            46:27
Mel Golovich           M40            46:27
Michael H Kelly        M38            46:27
Don Mosel              M52            46:27
Greg Hogan             M30            46:27
Beckie Nisiewicz       F19            46:27
William Miller         M29            46:27
Chic DeHaven           M47            46:27
Donnie Reeves          M31            46:27
Tim Allard             M29            46:27
Terry Parker           M37            46:27
Sara Gausden           F27            46:27
Patrick Call           M42            46:27
Robert Lewis           M24            46:27
Lyle Tucker            M35            46:27
Tim Kirk               M33            46:28
Kent Bartlo            M39            46:28
John Studholme         M50            46:28
Dana Christensen       M34            46:28
Rich Winklesky         M38            46:29
Paul Yenuti            M20            46:29
Ed Telgenhoff          M25            46:29
Martin Hanson          M42            46:29
Dan LaPlante           M35            46:29
Susan Shaw             F22            46:29
Ryan Benine            M26            46:29
Stacey Bowman          F31            46:30
Susan Watz             F40            46:30
Harry Allen            M57            46:30
James Marks            M28            46:30
Art Leyba              M36            46:30
Rosie Durbin           F19            46:30
John Quinn             M34            46:30
Charles Dugue          M30            46:30
James Ross             M33            46:30
Chris Dearnley         M33            46:30
Jeff Zusman            M31            46:30
Donald Lamb            M30            46:30
Brian Higgins          M35            46:30
Lon Jones              M30            46:31
Don Macy               M52            46:31
Travis McGee           M19            46:31
Guy Draper             M25            46:31
Russell Kemp           M26            46:31
Gary Stovall           M42            46:31
Frank Gayton           M99            46:31
John Sanclaria         M38            46:31
John Laferty           M34            46:31
Leslie Hoffmann        F26            46:31
Eric Temple            M39            46:31
Todd Heinl             M20            46:32
Gregg Campbell         M48            46:32
Julie Greenebaum       F32            46:32
Douglas Garrett        M39            46:32
Diana Falen            F30            46:32
Howard Rather          M42            46:32
John Muntean           M31            46:32
Alex Ariniello         M41            46:32
John Barone            M26            46:32
Mark Lisle             M38            46:32
Raj Rami               M20            46:33
Louis Atencio          M54            46:33
Tom Coulon             M53            46:33
David Roper            M31            46:33
James Shafer           M46            46:33
Dave Mills             M44            46:33
Jeff Connor            M43            46:33
Jim Hubbard            M43            46:33
James Scanlan          M37            46:33
Richard Horiuchi       M27            46:33
Betty O'Lear           F52            46:33
Robert Jackson         M36            46:33
Lesley Jones           F14            46:33
Aaron Shipps           M16            46:33
Jim Reeder             M44            46:33
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Mark Morton            M32            46:33
Robert Wornall         M52            46:33
Tonn Petersen          M16            46:33
Kenneth Schmerber      M26            46:34
Lisa Oetter            F29            46:34
Stephen Cowen          M34            46:34
Angie Artzer           F21            46:34
David Collings         M52            46:34
Brad Slitz             M11            46:34
Michael Larson         M30            46:35
Daniel Pike            M43            46:35
Richard A Audelo       M38            46:35
Clifton Miller         M55            46:35
Gary Reid Jr.          M14            46:35
Roger Cohen            M58            46:35
Steve Engel            M39            46:35
Richard Crawford       M44            46:36
Gene Tullis            M41            46:36
Doug Hanson            M32            46:36
Daniel Rice            M31            46:36
Diana Shannon          F36            46:36
Heidi Crimmin          F31            46:36
Jared Davis            M12            46:36
Steve Osterman         M31            46:36
Jason Wood             M22            46:36
William Gross          M43            46:36
Sherri Bishop          F35            46:37
Russ Osborne           M31            46:37
Pat Olsen              M45            46:37
Jerry Coons            M46            46:37
Thomas Burk            M46            46:37
Daniel Zeren           M35            46:37
Jeff Voth              M28            46:37
J. T. Fraval           M44            46:37
Laura Newendyke        F25            46:38
David Kast             M39            46:38
Kraig Barthlama        M13            46:38
Gregg Sutton           M27            46:38
Douglas Pasquale       M37            46:38
Jim Warner             M40            46:38
John Hindman           M22            46:38
David Young            M41            46:38
Todd Miller            M27            46:38
Bill Lewis             M29            46:38
Jim Fonte              M39            46:38
Michael Hayes          M33            46:39
Craig White            M29            46:39
Bob Cathel             M28            46:39
John Eliot             M30            46:39
Janice Webb            F38            46:39
Dean Carpenter         M40            46:39
Jack Bowles            M28            46:39
Larry Adams            M46            46:39
Bruce Young            M36            46:39
Luis Francisco         M42            46:39
Bruce Carswell         M27            46:39
Joseph Brady           M34            46:40
Martha Rosenau         F28            46:40
Jack Kriegh            M44            46:40
Tom Linton             M31            46:40
Markus Brauer          M27            46:40
Matt Boley             M21            46:40
Paul Kulas             M32            46:40
Joe Berning            M35            46:40
Bill Cofer             M43            46:40
Dan Schafer            M25            46:40
Kent Redding           M27            46:40
Larry Frost            M44            46:40
Jonathan Held          M26            46:41
David Blumenshine      M28            46:41
Deidre Witherell       F30            46:41
Jim Terhorst           M34            46:41
Mark Frasier           M44            46:41
Jack Imig              M46            46:41
Stephen ODell          M40            46:41
Jeanne McCray          F28            46:41
Joseph Swerdzewski     M43            46:41
Vernon Schoep          M56            46:41
Donald Johnson         M37            46:42
Edward Sena            M35            46:42
Caroline Cockshutt     F25            46:42
Steve Carling          M25            46:42
Justin Cude            M16            46:42
Kestrel Bishop         F16            46:42
Karl Whiting           M26            46:42
Kevin McElroy          M24            46:42
Dan Allan              M39            46:42
Loren Parsons          M45            46:42
Nancy Knutson          F37            46:42
Ron Howard             M36            46:42
Chuck Wright           M34            46:43
Sat Tara K. Khalsa     F42            46:43
Scott Barnett          M21            46:43
Brian Bonnlander       M23            46:43
Brent Wells            M32            46:43
Mark Trejtnar          M20            46:43
Robin Cameron          F27            46:43
Patrick Murphy         M42            46:43
Visda Carson           F27            46:43
John Dollarhide        M25            46:44
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James Lee              M42            46:44
Scott Johnson          M35            46:44
Mark Ryan              M36            46:44
Linda Weyers           F35            46:44
Gary Browning          M41            46:44
Michael Doland         M39            46:44
Jim Feehan             M33            46:44
Robert Price           M49            46:44
Steve Walker           M36            46:44
Tom Metzger            M47            46:44
Tom Ashworth           M42            46:44
Steven Halvoren        M24            46:44
Harry Sipple IV        M19            46:45
Gayle Gajus            F29            46:45
Timothy bliss          M27            46:45
Stuart Smith           M32            46:45
Hugh Josephs           M34            46:45
Mark Fardal            M24            46:45
David Wolf             M33            46:45
Harry Morse            M48            46:45
Bryan Gregston         M26            46:45
Chip Stadjuhar         M25            46:45
Don Richards           M48            46:46
Toni Wachtel           F45            46:46
Richard Hutson         M55            46:46
Peter Campbell         M29            46:46
Barry Hendron          M41            46:46
Anthony Nolasco        M14            46:46
Michael Gula           M45            46:46
Murray Ray III         M29            46:46
Richard Wolf           M55            46:46
Thomas Hood            M15            46:46
Jim Keenan             M41            46:46
John Platt             M31            46:46
Don Wheeler            M45            46:46
Rosanne K. Pappas      F49            46:46
David Valicevic        M36            46:46
Paula Rinaldihowse     F38            46:47
Steve Urlocker         M33            46:47
Brad A. Avery          M29            46:47
Kip Stormo             M28            46:47
Rose Martinez          F41            46:47
Jim Sweet              M44            46:47
David Haskins          M17            46:47
Gene McLean            M53            46:48
Florence Bartels       F40            46:48
John Anderson          M44            46:48
William Warneke        M46            46:48
Mark Belford           M37            46:48
Peter Ornstein         M34            46:48
Kenneth Day            M25            46:48
Wayne Pryor            M31            46:48
Scott Fedie            M30            46:48
Michael Moore          M46            46:48
Joseph Boyd            M34            46:49
Jersey Green           M40            46:49
James Cooper           M28            46:49
John E. Vogel          M16            46:49
Jeanne Christman       F27            46:49
Chris Talbot           M19            46:49
Anton Kaleth           M44            46:49
Henry Horsey           M37            46:49
Jenny Elbracht         F26            46:49
William Snowden        M36            46:49
Gretchen Puhr          F27            46:49
Joe Cox                M39            46:49
Joe Bianchi            M13            46:49
Herzl Melmed           M55            46:50
Nicole Small           F20            46:50
James Vandegriff       M30            46:50
Kristin Johnston       F24            46:50
Ed Schell              M30            46:50
Erik Rubright          M32            46:50
Craig Christopher      M41            46:50
Skip Partridge         M33            46:50
Kevin Christman        M28            46:50
William Eitzen         M46            46:50
Rich Barrows           M32            46:50
Gary Patzer            M29            46:51
Michael Hoffman        M33            46:51
Kevin Kueneke          M23            46:51
Jane Lingwood          F45            46:51
Andrea Herring         F12            46:51
Jim Byrnes             M35            46:51
John Mc Dermott        M40            46:51
Ken Bell               M41            46:51
Pat McDermott          F34            46:52
Vince Murphy           M43            46:52
Derek Baker            M40            46:52
Jeff Oramsmith         M46            46:52
Rosemarie Panico       F38            46:52
Shawn Aasheim          M23            46:52
Roger Lin              M23            46:52
Patrick Baumfalk       M38            46:52
Doug Tollin            M22            46:53
Marilyn Tiberio        F39            46:53
Brad Hall              M39            46:53
Frank Kvietok          M26            46:53
Bart Muller            M33            46:53
Bruce Schaff           M29            46:53
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Nolan Meyer            M14            46:53
Michael OShea          M39            46:53
Larry Ansell           M32            46:53
Dan Berman             M39            46:53
Carmen Yon             M28            46:53
Howard Jacobsen        M44            46:53
Brent Robbins          M20            46:53
Michael Maccani        M33            46:53
Peter Ziskin           M30            46:53
Michael Altman         M43            46:53
Richard Pickett        M45            46:53
James Hodges           M28            46:53
Antonio Ruiz           M18            46:54
Scott Crumley          M21            46:54
George Munoz           M33            46:54
Tim Ervin              M42            46:54
Ryan Bresnahan         M17            46:54
Roger Weir             M30            46:54
Masaru Konishi         M21            46:54
Leigh Wedbush          F23            46:54
Phil Davis             M46            46:54
Robert Fox             M43            46:54
Robert Belknapp        M24            46:55
Alisa Ayde             F27            46:55
Dave McCormick         M39            46:55
Mason Fein             M37            46:55
Leonard Baluski        M36            46:55
Timothy Anderson       M36            46:55
Jenine Ebersohl        F42            46:55
Jim Gilmore            M33            46:55
Tom Melcher            M34            46:55
Patricia Kendall       F45            46:55
Robert Staples         M44            46:55
Jerry Rueschhoff       M28            46:55
Duane Aanestad         M45            46:55
Ronn MacGregor         M31            46:55
Jake Omalley           M41            46:56
Sarah Miller           F22            46:56
Don Keeley             M39            46:57
Lee Wells              M42            46:57
Robin L. Pyle          M36            46:57
James Moran            M39            46:57
Kurt Wooley            M46            46:57
Thomas Napp            M37            46:57
J. Gutierrez           M39            46:57
Marc Morelli           M19            46:57
Doug Wilson            M28            46:57
John Joyce             M56            46:57
Gerard Rouse           M32            46:57
Lu Wetzler             F36            46:58
Lois Downing           F37            46:58
Joseph Romsdahl        M34            46:58
Don Florez             M45            46:58
Jani Little            F36            46:58
George Tamm            M43            46:58
Nikolaus Uhlenbruck    M34            46:58
Brian Judd             M35            46:58
John Vanderlaan        M26            46:58
Tracy Mecum            F44            46:59
Barbara Carbaugh       F38            46:59
Dwight Henry           M39            46:59
Rentz Hilyer           M22            46:59
Mark Cox               M26            46:59
Mitchell Wright        M25            46:59
Fay Dizerega           F49            46:59
Marianne Owens         F34            46:59
Pat Weber              F30            46:59
Lynn Capen             F37            46:59
Hilbert Navarro        M51            46:59
Dorothy Kelly          F27            46:59
Connie Weiser          F36            46:59
Don Kinney             M34            46:59
David Jelley           M31            47:00
Laurence Rovner        M31            47:00
Marty Bicknell         F30            47:00
Jeff Angus             M26            47:00
Michael Richman        M25            47:00
Sven Holdar            M30            47:00
James Bissonnette      M37            47:00
Tom Wilson             M31            47:00
Adam Lenhardt          M15            47:00
Greg Mahoney           M42            47:00
Allen Rheem            M42            47:00
Karsten Roell          M14            47:00
Martin Rodriguez       M27            47:01
Darren Simon           M26            47:01
Bill Carey             M36            47:01
David Blough           M35            47:01
Steve Tidball          M29            47:01
Jeff Rhodes            M32            47:01
Tim Downing            M42            47:01
Robert Bush            M44            47:01
Josh Atencio           M16            47:01
Michael Taggart        M38            47:01
Michael Sells          M29            47:01
J. Andrew Holmes       M28            47:01
Clark Hill             M35            47:01
Michael Kantor         M44            47:01
Terry Lauhon           M45            47:02
Curt Baltimore         M29            47:02
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Dan Odell              M31            47:02
Larry North            M23            47:02
Roger Rybicka          M44            47:02
John Blair             M39            47:02
Chris Pine             M27            47:02
Laura Neck             F25            47:02
William Davis          M21            47:02
William Haun           M40            47:02
Kenneth Hogan          M39            47:02
Harry Williamson       M51            47:02
Neal Bastable          M51            47:03
Ted Wurfel             M24            47:03
Sharon Brauner         F43            47:03
Tamya Laurence         F25            47:03
Robert Falloon         M39            47:03
Lawrence Rusinyak      M42            47:03
Dennis DeSmet          M44            47:03
Michael Donahue        M33            47:03
Jason Wood             M17            47:03
Steven Silva           M25            47:04
Wayne Powledge         M39            47:04
Scott Butler           M22            47:04
Kim Morris             F42            47:04
Sean Wood              M27            47:04
David Croonquist       M43            47:04
Steven Cadena          M25            47:04
Bill Stowe             M45            47:04
Craig Mansfield        M43            47:04
Robert Squires         M27            47:04
Carol Jansen           F36            47:04
Joe Snyder             M32            47:04
Joel Rashbaum          M36            47:04
Deanna Parker          F27            47:04
Tom Steshyu            M45            47:04
Dennis Velasquez       M52            47:04
Kenny Work             M16            47:04
Cort Weaver            M41            47:05
Mark W Thomas          M43            47:05
David De Giacomo       M41            47:05
Sharon Link            F36            47:05
Donna Billek           F19            47:05
Danny Shea             M30            47:05
Harry Price            M42            47:05
Susie Wheeler          F39            47:05
Daniel Seufert         M27            47:05
Steven Sheffield       M23            47:05
Jon Heath              M36            47:05
Mary Sanchez           F31            47:05
Denise Hartnett        F34            47:05
Michael Petterson      M45            47:05
Ken Fry                M48            47:05
Philip Becker          M58            47:06
Richard Clark          M34            47:06
Dave Kamrass           M37            47:06
Darren Calley          M22            47:06
Peter Dame             M37            47:06
Samantha McNamara      F17            47:06
Heather Grant          F24            47:06
James Harvey           M36            47:06
Michael Kostrzewa      M30            47:06
Kevin Robbie           M29            47:06
Michael Waite          M36            47:06
Spud Van De Water      M47            47:06
Stephie-O Hallin       F25            47:06
Jaime Mendez           M26            47:07
Melvyn Dickinson       M37            47:07
Jim Eastman            M42            47:07
Jim Loveridge          M22            47:07
Joe Stassi             M30            47:07
Brian Harris           M35            47:07
Clif Miskell           M31            47:07
Jack Turner            M41            47:07
Peder Kosberg          M17            47:07
Rich Grubbs            M29            47:07
John Kitinoja          M27            47:07
Kim Goos               F28            47:07
Richard Smith          M42            47:07
Craig Carr             M23            47:08
Don Todd               M56            47:08
John Fleenor           M37            47:08
Brian Tucker           M37            47:08
John Colvin            M32            47:08
Brian Cronin           M20            47:08
Bob Keatley            M44            47:08
Arsenio Lemus          M22            47:08
Chuck Reynolds         M47            47:08
Melinda Marquis        F27            47:08
David Chandler         M43            47:08
Lynn Overton           F38            47:08
Jim Lenyo              M37            47:09
Milo Marquez           M15            47:09
Steve Kern             M29            47:09
Eric Lord              M32            47:09
Thomas Rich            M45            47:09
Katy Cassidy           F32            47:09
Chris Jensen           M19            47:09
Thom VanBoskirk        M47            47:09
Bruce Preston          M43            47:10
Greg Somerhalder       M31            47:10
Ingemar Kvarnstrom     M35            47:10
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Jay Johnson            M31            47:10
Barry Schuman          M47            47:10
Jill Eden              F28            47:10
Adam DiGiacomo         M21            47:10
Kelly Carr             F33            47:10
John Miller            M62            47:11
Ron Kohama             M38            47:11
Brad Smiley            M36            47:11
Gregory Hayman         M23            47:11
Laurie Anderson        F25            47:11
Karla Stecklein        F35            47:11
Jim Borgerding         M58            47:11
Eric Wagner            M13            47:11
Howie Thompson         M50            47:11
Bruce Haddenhorst      M33            47:11
Jeff Ward              M37            47:11
Xan Courville          F15            47:12
Blayne Rickles         F42            47:12
Doug Hostetler         M34            47:12
Jason Hinkle           M21            47:12
Terry Schooler         M48            47:12
Zach Johnson           M21            47:12
Donald Carrigan        M44            47:12
Beth Tharan            F29            47:12
Tim Gropp              M38            47:12
Dawn Allinger          F23            47:12
Bryan Hayman           M24            47:13
Greg Young             M46            47:13
David Banas            M27            47:13
Paul Martinez          M53            47:13
Steve Ostermiller      M17            47:13
Stephie Morton         F29            47:13
Kirk Zoellner          M30            47:13
Pembra Bergstrom       F29            47:13
Bo Vige'               M26            47:13
Steve Ryan             M25            47:13
James Boucher          M55            47:13
Sheri Williams         F36            47:13
Tom Weitz              M44            47:14
Dan Smaha              M38            47:14
Mark Lyon              M42            47:14
Kate Hyland            F17            47:14
Carol Smith            F40            47:14
Toni Geer              F31            47:14
Tim Rapp               M33            47:14
Rob Schoeber           M29            47:14
Dean Anderson          M38            47:14
Ernie Petrocine        M41            47:14
Dana Johnson           M32            47:14
Mark Moyer             M25            47:15
Wayne Moore            M35            47:15
Michael Barad          M21            47:15
Gary Melinkovich       M37            47:15
Chris May              M29            47:15
Jim Hallock            M42            47:15
Don Wallace            M51            47:15
Nancy Price            F27            47:15
Jeff Campbell          M16            47:15
Terry Truan            M45            47:15
David Edwards          M32            47:15
Lowell Stratton        M47            47:15
Stephen Stock          M40            47:15
Louis Fisher  Jr.      M42            47:15
Gary Lockwood          M37            47:16
Jim Asthalter          M44            47:16
Jason Deckard          M15            47:16
Morey Smith            M52            47:16
Chris Cross            M39            47:16
Kerry Garcia           M30            47:16
Kristine Zakowski      F17            47:16
Wendy Crandall         F40            47:16
Mark Fink              M27            47:16
Bruce Wittich          M36            47:16
Jack Romero            M30            47:16
Ron Olson              M48            47:16
John Ring              M38            47:16
Crystal Kuyper         F21            47:17
Rigo Magana            M31            47:17
Neal Buckner           M46            47:17
Samuel Nickels         M24            47:17
Jeff Ancrile           M27            47:17
Theodore Horan         M30            47:17
John Davis             M41            47:17
Robert Musgraves       M37            47:17
Scoot Crandall         M39            47:17
Herb Ostenberg         M42            47:17
Randal Rothlisberger   M35            47:17
Nat Hobson             M21            47:17
Steve Buckner          M51            47:18
Phyllis Yochum         F34            47:18
Charles Leonard        M31            47:18
Mary Carollo           F37            47:18
John Geiger            M34            47:18
Jim Hackworth          M42            47:18
George Craft           M49            47:18
Jim Keeter             M27            47:18
Kevin Lovett           M43            47:18
Lew Babcock            M49            47:18
Robert Underwood       M48            47:18
Lisa Landenburger      F34            47:18
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Gary Rait              M35            47:18
Mark Smart             M38            47:18
Jack Eells             M31            47:19
Bob Walch              M38            47:19
Jay Angus              M28            47:19
Jeremy Wilder          M21            47:19
Roger Miller           M49            47:19
Anders Gustafson       M16            47:19
Pemba Sherpa           M25            47:19
Charles Ware           M31            47:19
Mike Province          M25            47:19
Janine Carter          F38            47:20
Dennis Powell          M35            47:20
Fred Marienthal        M36            47:20
Loretta Garcia         F34            47:20
David Jensen           M29            47:20
Mitchell Moncrieff     M48            47:20
Theresa Rudel          F28            47:20
Dave Reeder            M25            47:20
Doug Williams          M54            47:20
Dave Kite              M33            47:20
John Albers            M48            47:20
Stephen Thompson       M38            47:20
James Bunker           M30            47:20
Tom Hales              M34            47:20
Char Sills             F33            47:21
Rachella Seeley        F40            47:21
Janet Sykora           F32            47:21
James Longhurst        M17            47:21
Julie Ivory            F20            47:21
Greg Appling           M43            47:21
Tami O'Hara            F10            47:21
Ned Cosgriff           M36            47:21
Blaine Warkentine      M23            47:21
Catherine Hodgdon      F33            47:21
Phil Salas             M37            47:21
Paul Beckler           M14            47:21
Sten Sohlberg          M25            47:21
Karl Tameler           M27            47:21
Dan Niquette           M15            47:21
David Dezen            M38            47:21
Robbie Hobein          F21            47:22
Timothy Brooks         M43            47:22
Thomas Felt            M28            47:22
Jared O'Neal           M16            47:22
Bob Schelly            M15            47:22
Steve Allison          M23            47:22
John Burke             M34            47:22
David McIntosh         M38            47:22
Peter Sims             M28            47:22
Kelly Cooke            M16            47:22
Brent Hablutzel        M17            47:22
Mark Parkison          M31            47:22
Daniel Sage            M37            47:22
Craig Rahenkamp        M33            47:23
Leon E. Austin         M40            47:23
Seth Murphy            M23            47:23
Kurt King              M31            47:23
Mark Sorensen          M10            47:23
Diane Harrison         F26            47:23
Sarah Laidlaw          F41            47:23
Paul A. Jacobson       M35            47:23
David Gustafson        M50            47:23
Jim Sturgell           M28            47:24
Jerry McHugh           M34            47:24
Tony Melendez          M43            47:24
Steven Griffith        M25            47:24
Jim McRitchie          M30            47:24
Frank Sagan            M43            47:24
Brian Williams         M15            47:24
Troy Schuster          M30            47:24
Bruce Lichtenberger    M44            47:24
Cara Schroeder         F19            47:24
Steve Duarte           M39            47:24
Dana L Conklin         M34            47:25
Jeff Disney            M31            47:25
Mark Rogers            M42            47:25
Jennifer Ford          F27            47:25
Asha Conroy            F21            47:25
Herbie Ogden           M39            47:25
Matthew Reasoner       M33            47:25
Priska Emmenegger      F21            47:25
Joshua Quesenberry     M16            47:25
Michael Davidson       M23            47:25
Patti Vincent          F31            47:26
Jim Beck               M15            47:26
D Tim McGee            M45            47:26
Larry Sedahl           M30            47:26
Steve King             M30            47:26
Jim Robinson           M39            47:26
Janice Sommers         F31            47:26
Mike Holmberg          M25            47:26
Judy Boresky           F49            47:26
John F Carlson         M37            47:27
Brett Roe              M33            47:27
Justin Wedul           M26            47:27
David graham           M26            47:27
Bill Muske             M29            47:27
Douglas Scott          M37            47:27
Bill Miller            M35            47:27
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Maria Rogers           F30            47:27
Mike Glass             M17            47:27
Eric Boucher           M12            47:27
Eric Arnold            M28            47:27
Amie Durden            F35            47:27
William Ward           M29            47:28
Diane Worner           F30            47:28
Mel Coleman            M41            47:28
Sean McKenna           M27            47:28
Wesley Farr            M38            47:28
Steve Despalmes        M41            47:28
Paul Messenger         M35            47:28
Chris Beverly          M47            47:29
Rod Rudel              M30            47:29
Nate Klemp             M12            47:29
Bill Linnane           M40            47:29
Christophe Allen       M12            47:29
Timothy Montroy        M37            47:29
Matthew Carter         M28            47:29
Thad Findlay           M29            47:29
Dean Hirt              M34            47:29
Steffen Andrews        M35            47:29
Eli Diamant            M50            47:29
Greg Secora            M31            47:29
Jonathan Cardish       M37            47:29
Scott Hogg             M23            47:29
John Thalken           M40            47:30
Chris Dennler          M13            47:30
Michael Condran        M31            47:30
Sergey Zinoviev        M31            47:30
Peter Mercer           M32            47:30
Dale Schmaltz          M29            47:30
Thomas Taylor          M37            47:30
Tod Smith              M35            47:30
William Sipfle         M50            47:30
James Ferraris         M12            47:30
John Loveless          M41            47:30
Mike Saucedo           M41            47:31
Natasha Nielsen        F22            47:31
Mike Besso             M39            47:31
Jim Flora              M42            47:31
Richard Horinka        M38            47:31
Beth Thacker           F34            47:31
Kevin Carroll          M26            47:31
Ted Larson             M24            47:31
Terry Clark            M49            47:31
Dean Perkins  Jr       M28            47:31
Stan Kosiewicz         M47            47:32
Nicholas Baer          M24            47:32
Michael Sims           M29            47:32
Roman Greene           M23            47:32
Ross Varga             M18            47:32
Sarah King             F14            47:32
Bernard Huesing        M59            47:33
Robert Karulf          M45            47:33
Greg McCall            M30            47:33
Joe Westerdale         M40            47:33
Peter Shannon          M45            47:33
Daemon Filson          M38            47:33
Jerry Ackerman         M27            47:33
Tom Metz               M46            47:33
Tom Broadbooks         M36            47:33
Nancy Mollenhauer      F28            47:33
Gerry Callejo          M29            47:33
Loren Zweig            M31            47:34
Dennis Dupuis          M38            47:34
Timothy Link           M39            47:34
Edwin Mighell          M62            47:34
Robert Dorn            M44            47:34
Scott Hartley          M8             47:34
Michael B Sullivan     M40            47:34
Richard Friesen        M49            47:34
Floyd Denton           M44            47:34
Libby James            F55            47:34
Randy Greaves          M34            47:34
Tom Repine             M21            47:34
Chuck Ellsworth        M26            47:34
Linda Reger            F22            47:34
Ronald Prior           M39            47:35
Jesse Miller           M12            47:35
Stephen Tebo           M47            47:35
William Meersman       M36            47:35
Gary Matson            M39            47:35
Brett Abernathy        M33            47:35
Holly Anthony          F29            47:35
Rob Welch              M33            47:35
Dennis Beeby           M28            47:35
Brett Neuberger        M27            47:36
Gary Sibigtroth        M45            47:36
David Pettit           M26            47:36
Jeffrey L. Elliott     M34            47:36
Jim Fluharty           M36            47:36
Jim Baer               M36            47:36
Elliott Gorelick       M28            47:36
Gary White             M43            47:36
Alan Switzer           M23            47:36
David Tuuk             M33            47:37
Steve Hiraki           M31            47:37
Ken Wright             M63            47:37
Lori Walton            F34            47:37
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Tom Francis            M44            47:37
Michael Williams       M26            47:37
John McGee             M24            47:37
David Bowman           M52            47:37
Frank Stossel          M31            47:37
Frank Wendt            M26            47:37
Joe Sisneros           M39            47:37
Dominique Gettliffe    M37            47:37
Tim Cibal              M26            47:37
Dick Gardner           M64            47:37
Ed Everding            M58            47:37
Pat Phillips           M52            47:37
Andrea Brown           F21            47:37
Robert Romero          M45            47:37
Lee Hendrick           M53            47:37
Marjorie Williams      F30            47:37
Melanie Singer         F34            47:38
Cathy Covell           F45            47:38
Ron Dehn               M43            47:38
Joseph Mendozza        M44            47:38
David Crosby           M35            47:38
Ed Callaghan           M40            47:38
George Clough          M52            47:38
Chris Hawley           M19            47:38
John Lindstrom         M40            47:38
Jeffrey Smith          M37            47:38
Michael Edesess        M48            47:38
Kees Rietmeijer        M41            47:39
George Mansfield       M39            47:39
Gary Sobol             M52            47:39
Tim Kruse              M31            47:39
Kim Thomas             F32            47:39
Jim Lisenby            M32            47:39
Wes Moody              M40            47:39
Gary Bennett           M30            47:40
Mike Lynn              M39            47:40
Gary Manchester        M36            47:40
Bob Delong             M44            47:40
Laura Schuman          F31            47:40
Brian Dunn             M38            47:40
Jim Linfield           M29            47:40
Mark Schafer           M32            47:40
Dave Dehn              M39            47:40
William Walker         M48            47:40
Dan Haack              M42            47:41
Richard Grant          M42            47:41
Patti Cottle           F33            47:41
Jim Abbey              M29            47:41
Tiffanie Synnott       F16            47:41
Robert Mueller         M41            47:41
Frank Armijo           M50            47:41
Matt Stephenson        M33            47:41
Steve Lipsher          M26            47:41
Pablo Garcia           M19            47:42
Joshua Dice            M16            47:42
Matt Ellis             M11            47:42
Duane Dunsmore         M38            47:42
David Martinez         M14            47:42
Paula Vaughan          F40            47:42
Jack Wendleton         M51            47:42
Ron Priebe             M50            47:42
Clark Bates            M34            47:42
Kendrick Ellwanger     M45            47:42
Kris Flaska            M34            47:42
Tom O'Brien            M30            47:42
Chris Kulish           M35            47:42
Allison Rencoret       F31            47:43
Warren Bollmeier       M46            47:43
Robin Visser           F29            47:43
John Russell           M36            47:43
John Bruce             M41            47:43
Lisa Redeker           F31            47:43
Zach Ullevig           M20            47:43
Gary Flynn             M37            47:43
Craig Nauman           M26            47:43
Ron Bunnell            M46            47:43
Richard Johnston       M30            47:43
Warren Edris           M43            47:44
Cheryl Townsend        F21            47:44
Jon Woods              M40            47:44
Jim Phillips           M32            47:44
Peter Breidt           M34            47:44
David Delehoy          M33            47:44
Debby Townsend         F37            47:44
Keith Walser           M35            47:44
Paul Skinner           M35            47:44
Lynn Francis           F32            47:44
Steve Parry            M36            47:44
Paul Pocock            M46            47:44
David Evans            M39            47:44
Heath Linville         M16            47:44
Patrick Koehler        M25            47:45
Tim Moore              M22            47:45
Lynn Brasher           F31            47:45
Bill Morrow            M56            47:45
Dan Archuleta          M29            47:45
Heather Silverman      F26            47:45
Cindy Horner           F23            47:45
Steve Kelley           M29            47:45
Roger Fankhauser       M45            47:45
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Stephen Lake           M51            47:45
Larry Olsen            M46            47:45
Bud Gerathy            M38            47:45
Rebecca Irrer          F24            47:45
James Elliott          M32            47:45
David Ballard          M39            47:45
Paul Parungo           M29            47:46
Rebecca Hediger        F15            47:46
Robert Beardsley       M41            47:46
Ron McQueen            M33            47:46
Joseph Engler          M31            47:46
Steve Sirotkin         M37            47:46
Albert Herrera         M13            47:46
Michael Yount          M26            47:46
Barbara Kostner        F43            47:46
Will Dunlap            M13            47:47
Bruce Waves            M45            47:47
Saul Schick            M25            47:47
Jennifer Loutzenhiser  F31            47:47
James Lehmer           M31            47:47
Bruce Dice             M42            47:47
Gina Gallagher         F24            47:47
Mary Firnhaber         F38            47:47
Peter Schmid           M15            47:47
Daniel Thomas          M41            47:47
Timothy Woodworth      M32            47:47
Michael Larkin         M38            47:47
Darold Kern            M35            47:47
Chip Miller            M40            47:47
Kathleen Campbell      F36            47:47
Jim Rizzi              M35            47:47
Suresh Kumar           M36            47:47
James Harvey           M31            47:48
Katrina Lundin         F21            47:48
Bob Williams           M31            47:48
Jonathon Firnhaber     M27            47:48
Steve Clymer           M33            47:48
Doug Hsu               M22            47:48
Erik Burklin           M33            47:48
Craig Olson            M44            47:48
Karl Buchholz          M29            47:48
Tom Paolucci           M28            47:48
Dan Shaw               M42            47:48
Daniel Blum            M37            47:48
Bonnie Devereaux       F16            47:48
Frank Decoteau         M37            47:48
Peter Waas             M43            47:48
Torben Nielsen         M17            47:49
Guy Lansdown           M31            47:49
James Hanson           M47            47:49
Clark McGrew           M26            47:49
Andrew Watson          M28            47:49
Tim Blakeman           M37            47:49
Colby DeCamp           M31            47:49
Chad Helgeson          M16            47:49
John Rohn              M40            47:49
Piney Larsen           F21            47:49
Jenni Denton           F19            47:49
George Zervos          M47            47:49
Terry Flower           M50            47:49
Scott Franklin         M24            47:50
Kieran Brady           M30            47:50
Richard Brasher        M34            47:50
Jacob Wienbarg         M13            47:50
Mike Davidson          M15            47:50
Dennis Cameron         M26            47:50
Bob Baile              M38            47:50
Curt Preston           M32            47:50
Dennis Velenchenko     M45            47:50
Anthony Shoemaker      M54            47:50
Mike McCormick         M18            47:51
John Hasegawa          M44            47:51
Robert Curzio          M40            47:51
Jim Eshelman           M33            47:51
Robert Gleser          M46            47:51
Mark Oblinger          M37            47:51
Dan Gray               M26            47:51
Diana Roberts          F37            47:51
Sam Radetsky           M37            47:51
Robert Harmon          M42            47:51
Daniel Frey            M25            47:51
gus Anest              M31            47:51
Jeff Barker            M17            47:51
Jack Meyer             M33            47:51
Albert Bates           M48            47:51
Keith Lenehan          M21            47:52
Jim Craig              M39            47:52
Dave Heard             M28            47:52
Jerry Joseph           M33            47:52
Dale Butcher           M39            47:52
David Weinbarg         M36            47:52
Jody Fahey             F32            47:52
A Carlton Gilbert      M39            47:52
Mark Cielinski         M13            47:52
Terry Stoll            M45            47:52
William Hill           M29            47:53
Jerry Vesely           M52            47:53
Tom King               M37            47:53
Lawrence Arin          M27            47:53
David Rhode            M35            47:53
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Peter McConnell        M37            47:53
Stephen Richter        M26            47:53
Liz Blaisdell          F25            47:53
Chris Foianini         M14            47:53
Paul Staley            M39            47:53
David Lin              M15            47:53
Matthew Johnson        M21            47:54
Mike Glanert           M33            47:54
Kim Hartwig            M35            47:54
Linda Sorensen         F32            47:54
John C. Taylor  Jr.    M48            47:54
Kathleen Ajisaka       F37            47:54
Jeff Cioutier          M21            47:54
Ken Bodine             M66            47:55
John Sullivan          M31            47:55
Colin Hickenlooper     M31            47:55
Scott Herrmann         M23            47:55
David Soderburg        M44            47:55
Carol Hamilton         F31            47:55
Michael MacLeod        M26            47:55
Ronald Ball            M35            47:55
Robert Wigington       M41            47:55
Dan Jimenez            M32            47:55
Karonann Young         F44            47:55
Catherine Raveczky     F21            47:55
Gineal Davidson        F26            47:55
Maril Morris           F34            47:56
Donny Anderson         M32            47:56
Brian Doak             M30            47:56
Whit Washing           M23            47:56
Michael Murphy         M27            47:56
James Garrett          M45            47:56
Joshua Marvil          M31            47:56
Gil Hamilton           M35            47:56
David Wortman          M41            47:56
Jim Antol              M46            47:57
Greg Levesque          M33            47:57
Bill Clark             M57            47:57
Roger Powell           M29            47:57
Blaine Olsen           M18            47:57
Craig Vaughn           M35            47:57
Larry Young            M29            47:57
Emily Brondos          F20            47:57
Brian Petersen         M21            47:57
Geri Johnson           F34            47:57
Wes Kemper             M35            47:57
Daniel Buchanan        M28            47:57
Larry Lynch            M50            47:58
Ken Glass              M43            47:58
Alan Richards          M36            47:58
Mitch Bock             M25            47:58
Tom Green              M39            47:58
Ted Mecum              M47            47:58
Joel Maguire           M40            47:58
Brian O'Donnell        M25            47:58
Jean Krusemark         F41            47:58
Jim Astle              M48            47:58
Glade Weiser           M43            47:58
Willie Roos            M45            47:58
Robert Bartsch         M22            47:58
Don Reiff              M48            47:58
Hughes Moir            M52            47:58
Brian Fielding         M27            47:59
Rosalia Gehling        F47            47:59
Dennis Riley           M21            47:59
Dan Sweetser           M35            47:59
Warren Gue             M45            47:59
Michael McNamara       M26            47:59
Robert Condie          M28            47:59
Todd Heller            M25            47:59
John Land              M46            47:59
Ingrid Smith           F36            48:00
Eric Forthofer         M31            48:00
Beverly Buchler        F44            48:00
David Cunningham       M31            48:00
Jerry Hoogstraten      M37            48:00
Todd Condelario        M28            48:00
Larry McCarter         M41            48:00
Kaylene Vires          F34            48:00
John Whitefield        M39            48:00
Paula Erato            F29            48:00
Mark Snyder            M29            48:00
Matthew Jones          M29            48:00
Steve Runyan           M29            48:00
Krissie Kehoe          F13            48:01
Gary Horvath           M40            48:01
James Deake            M47            48:01
Carl Buell             M40            48:01
Richard Kochis         M47            48:01
Glen Seifert           M33            48:01
Eddie Buteyn           M31            48:01
Roberto Bianco         M31            48:01
Charles Morales        M39            48:01
Keith Dietzen          M41            48:01
Steven Leask           M23            48:02
Michael Coughlin       M38            48:02
David Beach            M17            48:02
Jeffrey Horowitz       M27            48:02
Joel Folk              M45            48:02
Jim Dow                M37            48:02
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Anne Urenda            F28            48:02
Thanh Dinh             M21            48:02
Lindasue Smollen       F38            48:02
Jack Wilson            M37            48:02
John Haried            M38            48:02
Maria Rodriguez        F18            48:02
Joan Munch             F38            48:02
Luke Miller            M12            48:02
Peter Kleis            M49            48:02
Charles Fish           M31            48:02
Gilbert Montellano     M31            48:03
Brian Goodwin          M39            48:03
Thom Priest            M33            48:03
Noel Lyons             F30            48:03
Jesse Rios             M36            48:03
Stan Kramer            M38            48:03
Mark Solinski          M35            48:03
Felix Meza             M20            48:03
Richard Neslund        M44            48:04
Mike Johnston          M26            48:04
Christopher Tippery    M16            48:04
Woody Salava           M37            48:04
Janine Frazee          F25            48:04
Hillari Kunz           F31            48:04
Carl Schwenk           M55            48:04
Heather Collaton       F32            48:04
Jackie Arganbright     F37            48:04
Michael McMenamy       M33            48:04
Rick McWilliams        M15            48:05
Tom Ruzicka            M48            48:05
Billy Cook             M42            48:05
John Andrews           M30            48:05
Louis Diamond          M51            48:05
Randall Jones          M31            48:05
Matt Wetherbee         M17            48:05
Paige Shepard          F30            48:05
Michael Mc New         M37            48:05
Kirk Davis             M42            48:05
Christopher Melton     M47            48:05
Patrick J Pansini      M39            48:05
Craig Morgan           M22            48:05
Jason Meck             M16            48:05
Andy George            M40            48:05
Cindy Masters          F35            48:05
Eric Hermann           M44            48:05
Tony Darosett          M16            48:06
Matthew Kohler         M28            48:06
Julie Moloney          F34            48:06
Brian Hake             M33            48:06
David Gelderloos       M29            48:06
Marge Rinaldi          F43            48:06
Joe Marshall           M40            48:06
Mike Thurlow           M34            48:06
Jim Cunningham         M39            48:06
Don R. Winner          M57            48:06
Tony Romero            M46            48:07
Bill Burns             M43            48:07
Alan Robinson          M25            48:07
Scott McLaughlin       M33            48:07
David Peterson         M28            48:07
Bill Boyd              M40            48:07
Annette Patterson      F29            48:07
Les Ogden              M47            48:07
Lisa Bullock           F34            48:07
Matthew Bromberg       M22            48:07
Steve Spaan            M40            48:07
Billy Lytle            M16            48:07
Doug Arithson          M29            48:07
Andy McPherson         M34            48:08
Ralph Mesa             M46            48:08
Don Munson             M44            48:08
Rich Carroll           M31            48:08
Jim Leach              M46            48:08
Ann Chirikos           F39            48:08
Juli Hubbell           F34            48:08
Mark Gavin             M28            48:08
Dennis Byron           M37            48:08
Laurie Stone           F26            48:08
Jim McGinnis           M48            48:08
Steve Chacon           M19            48:08
Illar Taht             M47            48:09
Donald Klemme          M42            48:09
Kevin Daly             M22            48:09
Ed Naimon              M48            48:09
Dennis Capps           M42            48:09
Kevin Crossland        M30            48:09
Brian Long             M15            48:09
Bernard Mcauley        M33            48:09
Porter Little          M45            48:09
Jameson Chace          M25            48:09
Dan Miller             M32            48:09
Thomas Keuer           M33            48:09
Kermit Witherbee       M45            48:09
Doug Brode             M35            48:09
George Cody            M49            48:09
Matthew Goering        M16            48:09
Joseph Gormley         M38            48:10
David Hufnagel         M35            48:10
John Carter            M13            48:10
Scott Richards         M42            48:10
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Tom McCarty            M39            48:10
Jan Butts              M43            48:10
Doug Hartman           M34            48:10
Peter Koliopoulos      M34            48:10
Bob Mathes             M57            48:10
Chris Griffith         F30            48:10
Angela Wall            F29            48:10
Richard Virgin         M37            48:11
James Reilly           M26            48:11
Jeff Mackey            M34            48:11
Jamie Finnick          M42            48:11
Judith Frans           F40            48:11
Susie Ryan             F47            48:11
Niki Crandall          F22            48:11
Peter Stackhouse       M24            48:11
Sharlene Spencer       F37            48:11
Alan Stoumen           M29            48:12
Felipe Monreal         M42            48:12
Jerry Kramer           M34            48:12
Brian Donnelly         M28            48:12
Jay Miller             M22            48:12
Skip Stoloski          M31            48:12
Steve McManis          M26            48:12
Bobbi Jo Beeble        F32            48:12
Rick Kornfeld          M28            48:12
Dave Osterman          M36            48:12
Ted Atencio            M45            48:12
James Irelan           M20            48:12
Dale Barlow            M31            48:12
James Allison          M45            48:12
Nick Baker             M16            48:12
Jason Repphun          M20            48:12
Mark Bing              M23            48:12
Betty Rounds           F24            48:12
Erik Ehlert            M26            48:12
Kristin Hibler         F22            48:13
Jack McGrath           M34            48:13
David Kroll            M28            48:13
Lance Evans            M28            48:13
William Repphun        M48            48:13
George D. Wodicka      M62            48:13
Richard Hayes          M63            48:13
Cherie Schlagel        F20            48:13
Susan Cooney           F33            48:13
Craig Anderson         M41            48:13
Bob Johnson            M44            48:14
Skip Hohnhorst         M42            48:14
Scott Taylor           M35            48:14
Patrick Miles          M51            48:14
Rob Stults             M35            48:14
Joshua Crutcher        M19            48:14
Bill Brandt            M46            48:14
Mary Pirog             F34            48:14
Susan Weeks            F41            48:14
Mitchell Menezes       M30            48:14
Mark Same              M35            48:14
Ron Provencio          M28            48:14
Laura Bertagnolli      F20            48:15
Casey Pike             F40            48:15
Paul Quintana          M42            48:15
Michael Lofing         M35            48:15
Bruce MacGregor        M41            48:15
Kevin Theede           M37            48:15
Joe Simonson           M34            48:15
Wallace Wortham Jr     M51            48:15
David Steinmann        M25            48:15
Rick Waidler           M47            48:15
James Nash             M37            48:15
Allison Lotspeich      F26            48:16
Chris Mueller          M48            48:16
Gary Rauchenecker      M39            48:16
Donna Hanenburg        F27            48:16
Patricia Lang          F33            48:16
Adam Weitz             M10            48:16
Robert Giacomelli      M40            48:16
Ginny McIlvain         F15            48:16
Pam Green              F38            48:16
Jeffrey Truesdall      M43            48:16
Ken John               M35            48:16
Eric Knapp             M30            48:16
Joel Caspers           M30            48:17
Mark Webber            M40            48:17
Eric Brunvand          M32            48:17
Wes Harbert            M15            48:17
Dan Finnerty           M26            48:17
Janet Barkow           F34            48:17
Philip Schabron        M13            48:17
Danny Darr             M45            48:17
John Gillis            M41            48:17
Stephen Montz          M31            48:18
Valerie Trapa          F29            48:18
Jeff Harrison          M36            48:18
Beverly Yearack        F38            48:18
Nola Vanderweg         F43            48:18
Becky Flynn            F25            48:18
Nancy Dubelman         F35            48:18
Alex Fernandez         M23            48:18
James Benson           M50            48:18
Ericka Schlagel        F23            48:18
Derrick Baloo          M29            48:19
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Kenton Alexander       M28            48:19
Donald P. Brown        M48            48:19
Wally Schreiber        M26            48:19
Manfred Galatowitsch   M43            48:19
Tomozo Hayano          M43            48:19
Wendell Porterfield    M43            48:19
Rich Harris            M32            48:19
Scott McGregor         M39            48:19
Steve Bartell          M31            48:19
Teressa Sloan          F32            48:19
Michael Mahns          M44            48:19
Ryan Becker            M14            48:19
Mary Tatum             F27            48:19
Thomas Mitchell        M36            48:19
David Postle           M45            48:19
Cameron Smith          M12            48:19
Mark Sahlin            M30            48:19
Chuck Bennett          M48            48:19
Robert Penttila        M54            48:19
Jeff Tynan             M32            48:19
Brandon Mitchell       M15            48:20
James Gilbertz         M40            48:20
Tre Vertuca            M16            48:20
Michael Marquis        M45            48:20
Jeremy Davis           M21            48:20
Scott Dale             M36            48:20
Pat Jeffrey            M38            48:20
Arnold R. Hinojosa     M33            48:20
Kim Oliver             F26            48:20
Don Schopp             M20            48:20
Mitchell Silver        M29            48:21
Andrew Secrest         M42            48:21
Bob Ovitz              M33            48:21
Douglas Brown          M30            48:21
Maureen Fujii          F33            48:21
Carrie Powell          F28            48:21
Rusty Steege           M34            48:21
Herman Stockinger      M23            48:21
Kristy Anderson        F37            48:21
Tim McDaniel           M15            48:21
Justin Cumming         M29            48:21
Bob Krassa             M48            48:21
Nick Patinella         M30            48:21
Rick Hartman           M45            48:21
Karen Foreman          F32            48:22
Michael Kotlen         M42            48:22
Perrin Pownall         F23            48:22
Stan Worley            M41            48:22
David Conway           M23            48:22
David McIntire         M35            48:22
Jim Skog               M36            48:22
Jeremy Miller          M15            48:23
Julie Smith            F35            48:23
Gerald Mitchell        M57            48:23
Gary Molzan            M38            48:23
Simone Blanchard       F45            48:23
John Lee               M23            48:23
Phil Korzilius         M50            48:23
Bill Kocher            M39            48:23
Jeff Ballas            M42            48:23
Kurt Kempfer           M47            48:23
Dale Zurawski          F37            48:23
Russell Balest         M24            48:23
Gavin Gillette         M22            48:23
Dan Ricciardi          M23            48:24
Kevin Jensen           M42            48:24
Mike Cummins           M33            48:24
Chad Gardiner          M16            48:24
Nicolas Peretta        M32            48:24
Peter Kaplan           M35            48:24
Bill Thomas            M49            48:24
Carol Mendozza         F41            48:24
Wen Huang              M15            48:24
Michael Adams          M27            48:24
Mark Perehoduk         M34            48:24
Len Crane              M35            48:25
Chris Stockdale        M32            48:25
Mark Brayton           M27            48:25
Michael Birdsong       M29            48:25
Jay Sage               M33            48:25
Mark Freirich          M38            48:25
Jeffrey Barter         M41            48:25
Catherine Burns        F27            48:25
Mike Scott             M34            48:25
Danny Kuhlmann         M35            48:26
Lee Ziegler            M47            48:26
Les Mignery            M17            48:26
Todd Hudson            M40            48:26
Gary Kelsic            M37            48:26
Gordon Heaton          M48            48:26
Amy Chastain           F15            48:26
Daniel Yamagishi       M22            48:26
William Cooney         M38            48:26
Peter King             M31            48:26
Chris Wieseler         M25            48:26
Teresa Renken          F26            48:26
Paul Bragaw            M32            48:26
Dan Grogan             M39            48:26
Adam Clarke            M22            48:26
Bill Snead             M37            48:26
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Wayne Wathen           M50            48:26
John Matthias          M47            48:27
Dan Hoefer             M15            48:27
Soc Saltzman           M14            48:27
James Pavlovich        M44            48:27
David Michael          M23            48:27
P Isaacson             M44            48:27
Edward McLaughlin      M36            48:27
Joseph Cotter          M37            48:27
Michael Foster         M33            48:27
Phillip Ruffner        M44            48:27
Amy Schroth            F23            48:27
John Garcilaso         M47            48:27
Lee Breshears          M17            48:27
Roy Moser              M59            48:27
Sherri Nelson          F28            48:27
Michael Eber           M23            48:27
Myles Guber            M35            48:28
Laura Varone           F28            48:28
Barbara Anderson       F19            48:28
Benita Garrison        F31            48:28
Rodney Baird           M32            48:28
Randi Mitchem          F28            48:28
Douglas Jones          M18            48:28
Peter Taffe            M30            48:28
William Veach          M32            48:28
Shelly Lane            F29            48:29
rob Levinson           M24            48:29
Michael Smith          M33            48:29
Joe Todd               M48            48:29
Craig Onufer           M35            48:29
Stephen Sanford        M35            48:29
James Morris           M24            48:29
Patrick Gilcrease      M26            48:29
Edward Penn            M21            48:29
Susan Lancashire       F36            48:29
Ken Wagner             M15            48:29
Steve Roche            M40            48:29
Michael Aparisio       M29            48:30
Jeff Reeser            M25            48:30
Simon Ramirez          M34            48:30
Jerry Sack             M27            48:30
Angela Bettencourt     F26            48:30
Jose Alvarado          M40            48:30
Randall Smith          M36            48:30
Michael King           M47            48:30
Todd Gathright         M26            48:30
James Cameron          M38            48:30
Paul Conrad            M37            48:30
Chris Smith            M13            48:30
Jesse Bettencourt      M30            48:30
Keith Dalby            M28            48:31
Clay Renick            M23            48:31
Ronald Watson          M56            48:31
Brian Davis            M15            48:31
Jayme Nekuda           F33            48:31
Peter Mahlstedt        M36            48:31
Rick Ferguson          M35            48:31
Scott Winter           M36            48:31
Don Rutherford         M45            48:31
Robert Kelly           M26            48:31
Eric Braden            M50            48:31
John Cowan             M43            48:31
Chris Garcia           M33            48:31
George Hawn            M36            48:32
Matthew A. Bounds      M25            48:32
Lynda Muller           F38            48:32
Jim Stiehl             M45            48:32
Janice Schlieker       F35            48:32
Douglas Tazoi          M41            48:32
Herbert Bacon          M62            48:33
Karen Werthman         F24            48:33
David Lebsack          M45            48:33
Sara Redman            F30            48:33
Carl Barday            M30            48:33
Bob Murphy             M50            48:33
Steven Brockway        M43            48:33
Dave Campigotto        M33            48:34
Celeste Callahan       F49            48:34
Larry Wilhelm          M30            48:34
Brendan Hagerty        M10            48:34
Mary Ann Kent          F26            48:34
Steve Corder           M29            48:34
Matthew Cumberland     M14            48:34
Greg Brendel           M33            48:34
Rick Holloway          M36            48:34
Bruce Juhlin           M38            48:34
Scott Zeller           M16            48:34
Roy Greenhalgh         M44            48:34
DiAnn Cumings          F37            48:34
Louis Smith            M15            48:35
Zachary Gault          M13            48:35
Kathy Schunk           F31            48:35
Greg Peiker            M27            48:35
Kate Carlisle          F33            48:35
Tom Vanderark          M32            48:35
John Wierzba           M37            48:35
Robin Collier          F32            48:35
Julie Connally         F40            48:35
Ronald Peruscini       M47            48:35
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Julie Anderson         F36            48:36
Jeffrey Welsh          M33            48:36
Madonne Miner          F39            48:36
Alan Anderson          M29            48:36
Jean Auleta            F30            48:36
Steven Tilliss         M41            48:36
Michael Trott          M17            48:36
Charles Keating        M38            48:36
David Stubbs           M32            48:36
Frank Shipman          M26            48:36
Mary Urtz              F30            48:36
George Weisgerber      M55            48:36
Mark Winemiller        M34            48:36
Tyler Moore            M32            48:36
Byron Seegers          M29            48:36
David Bush             M35            48:36
William Rohs           M26            48:36
Carl Demidovich        M32            48:37
Jim Bailey             M32            48:37
Aaron Archer           M48            48:37
Mike Merritt           M43            48:37
Jay Queisner           M16            48:37
Robin Bennett Powell   F27            48:37
Martin Drew            M33            48:37
Greg Wuthrich          M13            48:37
Jason Meyers           M18            48:37
Laura Webb             F34            48:38
Robert McNown          M47            48:38
Patricia Dernbach      F27            48:38
Theresa Bustamante     F31            48:38
Matt Seegers           M34            48:38
Michelle Filkowski     F22            48:38
David Czapp            M36            48:38
Stuart Winter          M35            48:38
Bill Vance             M34            48:38
Eric Wilson            M20            48:38
Karen Knorr            F32            48:38
Ramon Krosley          M42            48:38
Lane Earnest           M54            48:38
Wade Vogt              M21            48:38
Bruce Wiest            M41            48:38
Craig Couch            M30            48:38
Keith Crouch           M45            48:38
Susan Schulte          F36            48:38
Jason Chappell         M13            48:38
Eli Vigil              M31            48:39
Mike Bresnahan         M45            48:39
Jim Pollard            M16            48:39
William Nyquist        M20            48:39
Anna Hovde             F16            48:39
Steven Hall            M34            48:39
Lynn Collmann          M45            48:39
Steve Ortiz            M34            48:39
Bob Bemis              M51            48:39
Cathy Mianecki         F34            48:39
Brian Smith            M50            48:39
Leslie Christensen     F30            48:39
Gary Nowell            M36            48:39
James Marciano         M39            48:39
Scott Ross             M33            48:39
Kathleen Allard        F32            48:39
Paul Smith             M39            48:40
Richard Noble          M45            48:40
Kelvin Moore           M35            48:40
David Schultz          M39            48:40
Jim Christensen        M30            48:40
Larry Brown            M38            48:40
Terry Palmer           M47            48:40
Gary Cielinski         M38            48:40
Scott Bristol          M46            48:40
Ray Peterson           M38            48:40
Scott Wietgrefe        M13            48:40
Jerry Hassemer         M57            48:40
Gary Schwartz          M34            48:41
Seth Lehrman           M22            48:41
David Audey            M99            48:41
Cheryl Wiest           F35            48:41
Marc Miller            M13            48:41
Robert Patterson       M26            48:41
Brian Knowles          M47            48:41
Thomas Johnson         M22            48:41
Raul Benavides         M27            48:41
Patricia Warren        F38            48:41
John Petherick         M26            48:41
Sherill Kumbarji       F33            48:42
Ted Johnson            M34            48:42
Bobby M. Lehman        M20            48:42
David Caven            M29            48:42
Erin Fulton            F24            48:42
David Lansdowne        M45            48:42
Christi Holeman        F21            48:42
Matthew Frank          M12            48:42
Traci Downs            F20            48:42
Gregory Walker         M26            48:42
Winsor McLean          M26            48:42
Kenneth Green          M63            48:42
Edward Kearney         M31            48:42
Lawrence Coulehan      M45            48:43
Jim Linfield           M36            48:43
John Cooley            M34            48:43
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Mark Manshardt         M35            48:43
Ronald Wawrzynek       M28            48:43
Charlene Aldridge      F43            48:43
Bill Enright           M37            48:43
Anthony Sours          M26            48:43
Jillian Flint          F34            48:43
Ming-Ho Du             M41            48:43
Kevin Burke            M38            48:43
Tim Flemming           M43            48:43
Diane Lopez            F34            48:43
Albert Jaramillo       M31            48:43
Donald Tilleman        M35            48:44
Alden Harken           M50            48:44
Richard Ditmars        M39            48:44
Greg Donohue           M34            48:44
Dan Petro              M42            48:44
Lori Morris            F28            48:44
Virgil Best            M28            48:44
John Higgins           M33            48:44
Emily Eyre             F15            48:44
Dean Stull             M42            48:44
Jay Giesen             M38            48:44
Peter Shmalcs          M21            48:44
Jojo Tallman           M12            48:45
Mike Duncan            M45            48:45
Frank Toland           M37            48:45
David Bromberg         M30            48:45
Larry Travaskis        M44            48:45
Jim Turosak            M30            48:45
Steven Lazarus         M25            48:45
Dennis Schroeder       M33            48:45
Gregory Rietema        M44            48:45
Andrew Bush            M25            48:45
Roni Schlagel          F25            48:45
Michael Weidler        M44            48:45
Tom Laing              M28            48:45
Dan Halstrom           M30            48:45
Patrice Fenton         F41            48:45
Rich Martinez          M45            48:45
Ronald Garrett         M27            48:45
Valerie Hills          F22            48:46
David Whitehead        M48            48:46
Vicki Schoeber         F28            48:46
Jay Leach              M27            48:46
Stuart MacMillan       M40            48:46
George Bordner         M39            48:46
Chuck Bahr             M41            48:46
Merle Funk             M32            48:46
Lee Merkel             M42            48:46
Robert Akins           M34            48:46
Roi Davis              M60            48:46
Kris McNichols         M29            48:46
Kevin Gilford          M33            48:46
Michael Snow           M26            48:46
Casey Daker            M13            48:46
Robert McDonough       M32            48:47
Joe Rice               M25            48:47
Delton McCarty         M28            48:47
Paul Reeder            M31            48:47
Joe Tallman            M40            48:47
Steven Keller          M40            48:47
Sharon Austin          F27            48:47
Ryan Trupp             M15            48:47
Chris Havekost         M31            48:47
Gerrit Eitelbach       M38            48:47
Amy McCaslin           F27            48:47
Eldon Haakinson        M50            48:47
Lisa Knudsen           F29            48:47
Dan Herschlag          M33            48:47
Doug Miller            M20            48:48
Deirdre Karger         F27            48:48
Elizabeth Isbell       F24            48:48
Dennis Daker           M41            48:48
Roche Hudson           M32            48:48
Leah George            F16            48:48
Karen Markel           F34            48:48
Maureen Gaffney        F27            48:48
Mark Andersen          M24            48:48
Carl Moser             M32            48:48
Skip Welles            M43            48:48
Patsy Nelsen           F15            48:48
Mario Atencio          M20            48:48
Patrice Lerouge        M21            48:48
Sarah Haack            F25            48:48
Bradley Smith          M38            48:49
Paul Carmody           M41            48:49
Paul Jimenez           M40            48:49
Kris Fegan             F24            48:49
Rod Patterson          M37            48:49
Leif Jacobsen          M23            48:49
Jennifer McKean        F21            48:49
Steve Heuer            M48            48:49
David Fierro           M29            48:49
Thomas Over            M31            48:50
Grace Campbell         F26            48:50
Debra Pentz            F25            48:50
Greg Kern              M31            48:50
Brian Everett          M24            48:50
Dan Engelhardt         M24            48:50
Linda Hinton           F34            48:50
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Chris Durham           M28            48:50
Brad Hunt              M23            48:50
Mark Spray             M43            48:50
Mike Roadifer          M24            48:50
Richard Larson         M56            48:51
Justin Fulton          M14            48:51
James Wattles          M43            48:51
Epimenio Mendoza       M27            48:51
Travis Abbott          M27            48:51
Tim Simon              M35            48:51
Frank McNally          M46            48:51
Barbara McNichols      F28            48:52
Mike Nekuda            M20            48:52
Eric Holgerson         M46            48:52
Dave Mather            M35            48:52
Greg Brandes           M32            48:52
Thomas Reilly          M33            48:52
Nancy Gilmore          F37            48:52
Frank Curry            M32            48:52
Joseph Hunter          M34            48:52
Jim Klock              M38            48:52
Eric Peterson          M36            48:52
Maureen Rimar          F30            48:52
Jean Popovich          F35            48:52
Michael Milhausen      M46            48:52
Patricia Chase         F44            48:52
Larry Borchardt        M39            48:52
Terri McKeown          F31            48:52
Sandy Arvidson         F28            48:53
Bradley Haswell        M31            48:53
Dan Minnick            M36            48:53
Dana Tillotson         F27            48:53
Larry Fruge            M35            48:53
David A Pena           M39            48:53
Bruce Lites            M46            48:53
Tom Bartley            M38            48:53
Michael VonFlatern     M37            48:53
Lawrence Bourgeois     M28            48:53
Gene Barry             M38            48:53
Mark Kooser            M29            48:53
Thomas Winkler         M38            48:53
Kevin Jacquot          M21            48:53
Jerry Hansen           M46            48:53
Jeffrey Sindt          M36            48:53
Grace Rome-Kuhn        F54            48:53
Scott Brownlee         M27            48:53
Bard Hendricks         M45            48:53
patrick Gallegos       M29            48:54
Steve Ross             M33            48:54
Craig Townsend         M32            48:54
Craig Moellenberg      M31            48:54
Frank Segrave          M30            48:54
John Brells            M32            48:54
Scott Brooks           M36            48:54
Leo Gonzales           M34            48:54
Scott Olson            M33            48:54
David Wahl             M42            48:54
Carol Salazar          F36            48:54
Randy Fletcher         M40            48:54
Brian Haas             M33            48:55
Hal Kelley             M36            48:55
Diane Roberts          F23            48:55
Ted Johnson            M28            48:55
Andy Kollath           M20            48:55
Katherine Fout         F13            48:55
Robert Thames          M37            48:55
Catherine Clark        F31            48:55
Thomas Tschudy         M35            48:55
David White            M30            48:55
Jonas Pologe           M36            48:55
Beau Baker             M14            48:55
Laura LaVoie           F24            48:55
Steven Chasan          M25            48:55
Michael Worobec        M24            48:55
Jack Rieden            M35            48:55
Mark Henderson         M28            48:55
Holly Porter           F39            48:55
John Thunen            M37            48:55
Ann Farina             F22            48:55
William Fogarty        M40            48:55
Tracey McVicker        M34            48:55
Earl Springer          M41            48:56
Jonathan Degenhardt    M17            48:56
Gene Shaw              M41            48:56
Laurie Destito         F35            48:56
Marianne Walter        F32            48:56
Karen Hewes            F32            48:56
Rick Geddes            M38            48:56
Ginger Vanselow        F19            48:56
Kenneth Wilson         M45            48:56
Jeff Martin            M24            48:56
David Pearson          M23            48:56
Christopher Kane       M23            48:57
William Wildhaber      M38            48:57
Mike Lonergan          M43            48:57
Dave Medders           M49            48:57
Daniel Thomas          M39            48:57
Frank Modica           M37            48:57
Jeannette Franklin     F30            48:57
Dennis Baack           M45            48:57
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Stan Nicholas          M49            48:57
Dennis Murray          M33            48:57
Laura Drowne           F22            48:57
Greg Fox               M38            48:58
Harlan Heninger        M56            48:58
Junko Kazukawa         F28            48:58
Jan Horton             F41            48:58
Bill Blumenauer        M40            48:58
Nancy Noleen           F13            48:58
James Rodgers          M35            48:58
Milton Rinehart        M40            48:58
Jay L. Gleason III     M24            48:58
Robert Scaer           M54            48:58
Greg Mahieu            M32            48:58
Paul Powner            M23            48:58
Randy Moen             M37            48:58
Eric J. Clark          M14            48:58
Paul Carrara           M44            48:59
Susan Brooks           F37            48:59
Tom Campbell           M23            48:59
Gary Staab             M24            48:59
Betsy Archer           F41            48:59
Steve Tongish          M30            48:59
Jim Bates              M46            48:59
Michael Moore          M29            49:00
Eric Swick             M35            49:00
John Herron            M47            49:00
Jim Johnston           M33            49:00
Doug Farquhar          M29            49:00
Colleen Cain           F29            49:00
Frank Bruno            M35            49:00
Michael Gaffney        M27            49:00
Jon Durbin             M25            49:00
Terrence Zaffiro       M30            49:00
Daniel B Taylor        M34            49:00
Rob Rogers             M48            49:00
Thomas May             M29            49:00
Rod Martin             M30            49:01
Julia Lavely           F31            49:01
Lawrence Ross          M45            49:01
David Klaus            M29            49:01
Michael Keefe          M45            49:01
Scott McGath           M32            49:01
James Kelly            M28            49:01
Steve Moran            M31            49:01
Shawn Martin           M37            49:01
Scott Dean             M29            49:01
Glenn Vaad             M50            49:02
Jim Wells              M32            49:02
Henry Kingham          M20            49:02
Amy Millisor           F30            49:02
Bryan Wells            M24            49:02
Joseph Kolesar  Jr     M39            49:02
John Marlin            M20            49:02
Christopher Wagner     M25            49:02
Bob Abeyta             M24            49:02
Calvin Schmidt         M44            49:02
Tom Guay               M45            49:02
Tom Graham             M14            49:02
Brian Pendleton        M32            49:03
Ben Dunning            M50            49:03
Gary Scott             M38            49:03
John Wenzel            M30            49:03
Kirk Hartman           M57            49:03
Lanny Mehl             M51            49:03
Scott Bertrand         M32            49:03
Artie Martinez         M13            49:03
Jennifer Lansford      F20            49:03
Jim Moyer              M27            49:03
Tony Ursini            M53            49:03
James Nix              M47            49:03
Pamela Hartman         F33            49:03
Harlan Trupp           M42            49:03
Alex Hoehn             M32            49:03
Stan Meck              M40            49:03
David Cuevas           M37            49:03
Matt Andrews           M24            49:04
Tom Helms              M41            49:04
John Penna             M37            49:04
Tim Gibbs              M26            49:04
Bodo Schultz           M44            49:04
Gene George            M49            49:04
Wayne Apple            M53            49:04
Jim Gault              M47            49:04
George Schafer         M43            49:04
Richard Reznik         M46            49:04
Jerome Stone           M42            49:04
Jennifer Jarrett       F34            49:04
Paul Stever            M19            49:04
Donna Gidner           F27            49:04
Thomas Foster          M57            49:05
Carolyn Remmel         F39            49:05
Melissa Collison       F27            49:05
Daniel Lust            M17            49:05
Ken Anderson           M36            49:05
John Osher             M46            49:05
William Rachman        M32            49:05
Jepson Fuller          M26            49:05
Michael McGuire        M27            49:05
Eric Hansen            M42            49:05
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Kristin Koenig         F22            49:06
Brendan Kelly          M15            49:06
Rob Davis              M35            49:06
Abbas Meghjee          M18            49:06
Suzie Zahara           F35            49:06
Sheila Christian       F29            49:06
Casey Joseph           M22            49:06
Jack Eberhardt         M30            49:06
Peg Roddy-Reeg         F43            49:06
Renee Jennings         F36            49:06
Richard Lataitis       M35            49:06
Todd Apple             M24            49:06
Rolly Rounds           M53            49:06
Edward Sasman          M48            49:07
Larry Miloshevich      M31            49:07
Robert Boerner         M32            49:07
Thomas Callahan        M25            49:07
Larry Bennett          M56            49:07
Paul Melamed           M43            49:07
William Lester         M48            49:08
Scott Aberle           M28            49:08
James Peacock          M15            49:08
Dale Keller            M41            49:08
Scott Gordon           M40            49:08
Jay Troy               M42            49:08
Keyes Townsend         M51            49:08
Sean McLaughlin        M26            49:08
Steven Scroggs         M26            49:08
Robin Hanson           M45            49:08
John Arciniega         M47            49:08
Albert Cole            M48            49:08
Keith Thompson         M35            49:08
don Svitak             M39            49:09
Robert Ronzio          M29            49:09
Andrew Stewart         M33            49:09
Herb White             M33            49:09
Kathy Hird             F27            49:09
Terri Parsons          F29            49:09
Paul Lichtenberg       M30            49:09
Nola Chavez            F33            49:09
Marti Peterson         F15            49:10
Jacqueline Nelson      F32            49:10
Bart Farner            M42            49:10
Rod Heidebrecht        M32            49:10
Carol Dakin            F39            49:10
Jeff Coe               M32            49:10
Todd Dankers           M27            49:10
Rod Smythe             M62            49:10
Robert P. Fetters  II  M37            49:10
Peg Hanson             F41            49:10
Douglas McKittrick     M35            49:10
Keith Jenkins          M47            49:10
Jim Williams           M37            49:10
Suza Ault              F27            49:10
Jim Binegar            M38            49:11
Suzanne Baily          F32            49:11
Max Padro              M33            49:11
Michael Stelbasky      M31            49:11
Gary Magno             M35            49:11
Craig Actis            M35            49:11
Susan Sterling         F42            49:11
Dan Davis              M33            49:12
Grant Smith            M26            49:12
Glenn Whitmore         M31            49:12
Debora Martin          F40            49:12
Jim Muller             M26            49:12
Marc Avery             M30            49:12
Charles W Hartman      M64            49:12
Vince Molliconi        M32            49:12
Terry Gaber            M45            49:12
Stephen Forcey         M36            49:12
Linda Gerstle          F33            49:12
Kyle Jones             M23            49:12
Tim Reeme              M28            49:13
Steve Revercomb        M46            49:13
Austin Martin          M28            49:13
William Holbrook       M18            49:13
Craig Aasved           M30            49:13
Sterling Wind          M29            49:13
Rick Swain             M46            49:13
Jim Flood              M36            49:13
Jens Husted            M41            49:13
William Spear          M39            49:13
Donald Kava            M59            49:13
Dean Thompson          M39            49:13
Elke Jones             F28            49:13
Tony Stevens           M37            49:13
Joe Ackah-Yensu        M37            49:13
John Steffen           M31            49:13
Eric Hillis            M27            49:14
Tom Hurley             M36            49:14
Mark Fenton            M39            49:14
Crisny Suarez          F18            49:14
Kristin Smith          F24            49:14
Joe Mollica            M32            49:14
Richard Sahli          M41            49:14
Richard Rotunno        M42            49:14
Hunter Reed            M29            49:14
David Balsley          M45            49:14
Kenneth Meyer          M29            49:14
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Thomas Cayo            M44            49:14
Patrick Brewer         M36            49:14
Scott Palo             M26            49:14
Benjamin Mord          M16            49:15
Robert Foster          M37            49:15
Som Chai Odom          M23            49:15
Larry Kuehn            M48            49:15
Jerry Bell             M52            49:15
Bob Call               M39            49:15
Philip Norrish         M30            49:15
Rick Hays              M37            49:15
Jon Williamson         M26            49:15
Carrie Murray          F16            49:15
Joe Brosious           M22            49:15
Greg Winch             M24            49:15
Bob Moroney            M45            49:15
Susan Blake            F30            49:15
Robert Graham          M42            49:15
Trent Sanders          M39            49:16
Dennis Downing         M29            49:16
Bradley Chaddick       M27            49:16
David Hill             M31            49:16
Andrew Kary            M22            49:16
Lauren Barrett         F28            49:16
Cynthia Pierce         F32            49:16
Robin Calland          F31            49:16
David Foland           M32            49:16
Rick Wilhelm           M37            49:16
Bob Levin              M34            49:16
Mary Evans             M32            49:17
Matt Buchanan          M40            49:17
Steve Harman           M41            49:17
Bobby Heath            M32            49:17
William Cobb           M43            49:17
Amy Dixon              F25            49:17
Denny Meyer            M42            49:17
Paul Formisano         M14            49:17
Michael Forman         M22            49:17
Calvin Shankster       M34            49:18
Katie Lee              F29            49:18
Cindy Mossey           F24            49:18
Andrea Matott          F28            49:18
Steve Houser           M38            49:18
Steve Pott             M32            49:18
John Marquarot         M24            49:18
Frederick Boettcher    M35            49:18
Scott Lewis            M33            49:18
Justin Matott          M30            49:18
Ron Ochsner            M44            49:18
Sam Maddox             M42            49:18
Roger Bates            M46            49:18
Dennis Scott           M39            49:18
Gregory Zullo          M49            49:18
Sara Polnier           F26            49:18
David Jr Balcazar      M11            49:18
James Haring           M26            49:18
Jill Earson            F23            49:18
Gary Cox               M41            49:19
John Fischer           M41            49:19
Barry Vant-Hull        M28            49:19
Chad Kelly             M22            49:19
Paul Leach             M37            49:19
Kim Sweet              F36            49:19
Keith Ostrander        M24            49:19
Connie Beal            F41            49:19
Heidi McInnes          F29            49:19
Dennis Arfmann         M41            49:19
Charles Riley          M26            49:19
John Dawson            M46            49:19
Ginny Barba            F31            49:19
Karen Breen            F32            49:19
Richard Fitzgerald     M42            49:19
Cindy Scharf           F31            49:19
Bob Walter             M35            49:20
Willis Jackson         M46            49:20
Fritz Hoff             M24            49:20
Rich Bolton            M26            49:20
Diane Eckhoff          F31            49:20
Eric J Bradjord        M33            49:20
Mark Reidel            M36            49:20
David LaFrance         M28            49:20
Dean Thedos            M38            49:20
James Baxter           M45            49:20
Jerome Weaver          M26            49:20
David Minson           M51            49:20
James Hammond          M56            49:21
Karen McIntosh         F29            49:21
Gene Jackson           M51            49:21
Riley Moore            M29            49:21
Kevin Matter           M39            49:21
Erik Oberlin           M39            49:21
Jeff Greve             M32            49:21
Robert Needles         M25            49:21
Gavin Tierney          M16            49:21
Diane Hinzman          F28            49:22
William Conboy         M30            49:22
Chad Spraker           M10            49:22
Gene Miller            M49            49:22
Tracy Steinberg        F31            49:22
Paul Rust              M27            49:22
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John Esquibel          M34            49:22
Peter Tierney          M46            49:22
Myra Rhodes            F59            49:22
Julianne O'Hara        F9             49:22
Rick Dakin             M40            49:22
Kelly Lesser           F25            49:22
Kara Desmarais         F20            49:22
Gary Starrett          M47            49:22
Tom Bendon             M50            49:23
Patrick Peters         M33            49:23
Amy Clark              F19            49:23
James Wade             M20            49:23
Jessica Palmer         F16            49:23
Mark Stevens           M24            49:23
Steve Philips          M46            49:23
Nicholas Kortekaas     M47            49:23
Susan Thomas           F21            49:23
Don Brookshire         M38            49:23
Alan Desautels         M41            49:23
Kathy Berberick        F33            49:23
Roxanne Marez          F29            49:23
Dennis Hamann          M43            49:23
Leslie McNamee         F32            49:23
Jan Hedlund            M37            49:23
Neal Price             M22            49:23
Mary Wrightson         F21            49:24
Robert Tengler         M25            49:24
Donna Chandler         F31            49:24
Wendell Savage         M38            49:24
Sharon Connolly        F53            49:24
Jennifer Leary         F19            49:24
John VanCleaf          M39            49:24
Lee Rhodes             M35            49:24
Caroline Luttrull      F52            49:25
Jane Wheeler           F48            49:25
Grant Schnese          M28            49:25
Betsey Martens         F35            49:25
Tod Cecil              M34            49:25
Steve Oltman           M35            49:25
Lynne Foley            F43            49:25
Dino Marez             M31            49:25
Gordon Hannaford       M46            49:25
Matthew Grainger       M36            49:25
Gary Mast              M41            49:25
Lyle Weiss             M29            49:25
Ron Cicero             M27            49:25
Gary Lowrance          M40            49:25
Victor Ishida          M27            49:25
Andrew Scrimgeour      M28            49:25
Heather Harris         F30            49:25
Bryan Sax              M21            49:25
Megan Coit             F21            49:25
Edward Kalin           M44            49:25
Joe Markham            M43            49:25
Robb Fiechtner         M14            49:25
Mike Travis            M24            49:25
Christopher Garrelts   M25            49:25
Hugh Hallmark          M35            49:26
Greg Trewitt           M30            49:26
Sarah Scott            F15            49:26
Alix Fremgen           F34            49:26
Molly Austin           F12            49:26
Milan Hremovich        M50            49:26
Jon Hinebauch          M51            49:26
Dennis Rapisardi       M48            49:26
Gary Thor              M45            49:26
Michael Martelli       M45            49:27
W Keirouz              M31            49:27
Kathy Ingraham         F34            49:27
Joseph O'Leary         M29            49:27
Kellie Crowder         F19            49:27
Tom Siller             M35            49:27
William Ganter         M53            49:27
Andrew C Cobb          M44            49:27
Theodore Severn        M23            49:27
Cory Anderson          M21            49:27
Sam McKay              M37            49:27
Jim Davidson           M40            49:27
Steve Peterson         M26            49:28
Keith Metcalf          M45            49:28
Asmund Huser           M29            49:28
David Rhodes           M34            49:28
Chris Knutsen          M36            49:28
Brantley Halstead      M34            49:28
Rick Ando              M23            49:28
J. David Keller        M42            49:28
Walter Breakell        M34            49:28
Ed Gibbs               M60            49:28
Lori Ingwerson         F35            49:28
Wendy Avery            F28            49:28
Roger Hennefeld        M29            49:28
Barbara Rosas          F29            49:28
Bob Loner              M44            49:28
Jason Carroll          M19            49:28
Hallie Davis           F30            49:29
John Dixon             M32            49:29
John Mills             M41            49:29
Chris Clark            M26            49:29
Kris Holien            F30            49:29
Cary Gambrell          M32            49:29
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Geoffrey Heron         M47            49:29
Chris Vogelsong        M16            49:29
Kim Malherbe           F23            49:29
Andrew McCord          M33            49:29
Randy Davis            M42            49:29
Randy OLeary           M39            49:29
Kevin Mathews          M35            49:29
Shannon Burgert        F18            49:29
Lehman Fomby           M42            49:29
Ryan Charles           M11            49:29
Chad Middleton         M17            49:29
Ron Hodges             M51            49:29
Sandra Kuester         F24            49:30
Katsutoshi Kanazawa    M22            49:30
Brent Reynolds         M30            49:30
Mark Emery             M37            49:30
David Carey            M38            49:30
Jennifer Milne         F29            49:30
Matt Stevens           M38            49:30
Kathleen O'Boyle       F37            49:30
Roy Burger             M36            49:30
Mark Mathewson         M31            49:30
Mark Grams             M32            49:30
Bill McLean            M42            49:30
Malcolm Hill           M35            49:30
Steve McDermett        M47            49:30
William Marsh          M40            49:30
Brian Carlson          M15            49:30
Carrie Cockerham       F15            49:30
Nancy Shortall         F28            49:31
Mick Brown             M23            49:31
Jerry Fagerhaug        M34            49:31
Lawrence Charny        M48            49:31
Bill Morris            M37            49:31
Tom Dreis Jr           M34            49:31
Peter Carothers        M28            49:31
Gayle Welch            F36            49:31
Joe Hoffman            M30            49:32
Susan Smisek           F31            49:32
Doug Copely            M25            49:32
Joseph Waterhouse      M35            49:32
Tad Whitaker           M15            49:32
Rick Powers            M43            49:32
Jaime Philp            M28            49:32
Joel Penner            M43            49:32
Krista Dewitt          F32            49:32
David Dennis           M35            49:32
George Slaughter       M58            49:32
Shelley Ritchie        F27            49:32
Kevan Bloomgren        M31            49:32
Reese Lloyd            M47            49:32
Edward Nagel           M26            49:32
Glenn Millhauser       M34            49:32
David Stark            M44            49:33
Craig Chambers         M46            49:33
Susan Harris           F25            49:33
Jeffery Mercer         M32            49:33
Juli Silvertooth       F23            49:33
BG Brooks              M45            49:33
Terry Hackney          M46            49:33
Sofie Trujillo         F30            49:33
Dean Rager             M13            49:33
August Lembergs        M41            49:33
Veronica Lambe         F27            49:33
Marla Lien             F34            49:33
Gerald Cotton          M36            49:33
George Gray            M35            49:33
Ron Maloney            M36            49:33
Nancy Meyer            F36            49:33
Louie Garcia           M22            49:33
Loren Hyland           M62            49:33
Ann Reid               F41            49:33
Bill Roberts           M50            49:34
Kevin Young            M42            49:34
David Cocharan         M24            49:34
Stephen Mayka          M36            49:34
Bill Wurster           M41            49:34
William H Holmes       M44            49:34
Marc Desgalier         M41            49:34
Mark Walker            M39            49:34
Sandy Nelson           F26            49:34
Peter Scott            M31            49:34
Mark Brundege          M24            49:34
Terry Barragree        M41            49:34
Marjorie Smiles        F25            49:34
Dan Ault               M41            49:34
Alan Mayer             M30            49:34
Katie Benson           F17            49:34
Joel Williams          M15            49:34
Toni Modig             F33            49:34
Donald Calton          M38            49:35
Carol Barbour          F38            49:35
Renee Dupre            F22            49:35
Kent Nuzum             M25            49:35
Jeff Buna              M12            49:35
Charles Loughridge     M41            49:35
Keith Webber           M35            49:35
Richard Stitt          M46            49:35
Lewis Cohn             M38            49:35
Dave Rohrssen          M36            49:35
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Ross Sakaguchi         M37            49:36
Jose Cardenas          M58            49:36
Carolyn Wilson         F32            49:36
Keith Routman          M39            49:36
Nancy Baruch           F36            49:36
Lon Woodard            M21            49:36
Steve Sangalis         M25            49:36
Todd Desgalier         M37            49:36
Paul Banza             M39            49:36
William Keats          M46            49:36
Laura Schreiber        F26            49:37
Daryl Prigmore         M43            49:37
Bill Cavanaugh         M39            49:37
Bernie Karshmer        M51            49:37
Arlen Stokes           M45            49:37
Mike Carter            M42            49:37
Matthew Milford        M31            49:37
Tom Starr              M50            49:37
Lawrence Nelson        M43            49:37
Steve Mitts            M32            49:37
Brian Dellett          M29            49:37
James Rabbitt          M34            49:37
Melody Malito          F20            49:38
Donna Rouillard        F34            49:38
David Hand             M27            49:38
John Leroux            M38            49:38
David Kramer           M43            49:38
Douglas Gibbs          M29            49:38
Keith Burden           M11            49:38
Linda Mahoney          F35            49:38
Patty Long             F28            49:38
Wayne Vanderwert       M41            49:38
Robert Erickson        M50            49:38
Michael Canham         M42            49:38
Darwin Boldt           M38            49:38
Dennis Frank           M27            49:38
Heidi Vaneveren        F26            49:38
Susan Stein            F38            49:38
James R. Herrington    M38            49:39
Sue Promes             F32            49:39
Dawn Geersen           F25            49:39
Robert Meyer           M43            49:39
Michael McAviney       M54            49:39
Chris Smith            M31            49:39
James Fritts           M33            49:39
Robert Wiley           M47            49:39
Joseph Runyan          M51            49:39
Monty Trujillo         M37            49:39
Rhonda Mickelson       F38            49:39
Phyllis Wagner         F31            49:39
Ambrosio Rodriguez     M59            49:39
Lynn Yeomans           F33            49:39
Anne Driesbach         F38            49:39
Don Smith              M38            49:39
Peter Scalia           M33            49:39
Raymond Evans          M38            49:39
John Becker            M54            49:39
Rob Heidemann          M31            49:40
Wendy Naylor           F42            49:40
Frank Lovan            M39            49:40
Michael Portner        M29            49:40
David Dolan            M36            49:40
Steven Wietgrefe       M13            49:40
Rodney Richards        M40            49:40
Gary Marison           M42            49:40
John Willoughby        M24            49:40
Sharon Blackburn       F42            49:40
William Eckstrom       M58            49:40
Mark Block             M36            49:40
Phil Reuter            M27            49:40
Ronald Black           M38            49:41
Leona Chavez           F37            49:41
James Weingart         M34            49:41
David Gardner          M29            49:41
Dean Naas              M35            49:41
Carol Alwon            F34            49:41
Dave Baird             M28            49:41
Walt Tejan             M40            49:41
Bill Cahn              M25            49:41
John Bolognini         M41            49:42
James Langsted         M39            49:42
Bernardino Pulido      M13            49:42
Kevin Daly             M16            49:42
Donald Stephens        M45            49:42
Carl Sims              M37            49:42
Peter Feuz             M39            49:42
Eddie Vaclavik         M32            49:42
Janet Braccio          F32            49:42
Tim Tymcovich          M35            49:42
Cris Cavanaugh         M33            49:42
Dale Jamieson          M44            49:42
Juan Cervantes         M20            49:42
Troy Davig             M19            49:42
Leander Ross           M41            49:42
Dana Behl              M26            49:42
Mark Bidwell           M34            49:42
Ernest Vitullo         M39            49:42
Craig Little           M17            49:42
Allen Weaver           M35            49:43
Paul Gunnink           M29            49:43
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Joe Bassman            M46            49:43
Jack Kigerl            M30            49:43
Jerry Fort             M38            49:43
Bob Perkins            M35            49:43
Alan Carter            M42            49:43
Bruce Channell         M25            49:43
David Brimlow          M40            49:43
Rafaela Coffey         F29            49:43
Matt Garbee            M25            49:43
Ben Leonard            M37            49:43
Christy Bosshard       F22            49:43
Tommie Farina          F50            49:43
John Schnebly          M40            49:44
Corky Wilcox           F43            49:44
Stanford Yan           M21            49:44
Andy Howard            M16            49:44
Thomas Stewart         M28            49:44
Angela Corbitt         F26            49:44
Curtis Johnson         M29            49:44
Terry Stephen          M40            49:44
Scott Hannum           M31            49:44
Paul Brownstone        M36            49:44
Jill Vincent           F26            49:44
Knute Holum            M38            49:44
Kathy Bollhoefer       F35            49:44
Carrie Flores          F33            49:45
Alan Blackburui        M37            49:45
Barbara Costley-Adams  F39            49:45
Gerald Werhan          M38            49:45
Steve Allen            M30            49:45
Patty Mosiman          F39            49:45
Gary Wohl              M38            49:45
Benito Melendez        M24            49:45
Susan Day              F40            49:45
Jack Wismer            M45            49:45
Paul Brunger           M39            49:45
Jeff Niver             M50            49:45
Joseph Morrell         M53            49:46
Kim Sadar              F31            49:46
Anthony Loehr          M46            49:46
Linda Austin           F37            49:46
Jim Osberg             M50            49:46
Francisco Morales      M38            49:46
Keith Guastella        M28            49:46
Martha Rogalny         F42            49:46
Robert Van Pelt        M30            49:46
Cindy Guthrie          F31            49:46
Sharon Baden           F24            49:46
Paul Strieder          M25            49:47
Dennis Topf            M46            49:47
Timothy Leiher         M36            49:47
Terrie Armijo          F33            49:47
John Wilson            M26            49:47
Bill Shanahan          M42            49:47
Karin Cecere           F37            49:47
Cathy Wiruth           F38            49:48
Bill Gilmore           M32            49:48
Robin Robinson         M39            49:48
Marvin Baltzell        M44            49:48
Robert Markel          M35            49:48
Robin Ruygrok          F39            49:48
Al Hamilton            M48            49:48
Marvin Bonta           M41            49:48
Cardin Leorke          M15            49:48
Mike Kearney           M33            49:48
Ken Billingsley        M35            49:48
Ron Haskin             M50            49:48
Kevin Ellis            M29            49:48
Andrew J. Enroth       M22            49:49
Zane Moyer             M27            49:49
Greg Spivak            M31            49:49
Vicky Jalbert          F32            49:49
Edgar Marx             M22            49:49
Leslie Dolan           F22            49:49
Gail Valdez            F37            49:49
Bob Turner             M46            49:49
Patrick Clowes         M38            49:49
Sandra Bauer           F33            49:49
Clyde Magill           M27            49:49
Kevin Easton           M34            49:49
Todd Thollot           M29            49:49
Gerald Shrock          M43            49:49
Elizabeth Preston      F23            49:49
Lisa Becker            F26            49:49
Gilbert Wolin          M41            49:50
Jaymie Larson          F25            49:50
Brian Hanson           M49            49:50
Timothy Crossen        M34            49:50
Becky Hearty           F40            49:50
James Nelson III       M36            49:50
Victoria Huber         F35            49:50
Joelle Shappell-W      F31            49:50
Michael Merlino        M43            49:50
Ruben Chalon           M29            49:50
Michael Seller         M32            49:50
Randy Wiens            M38            49:50
Robert Stewart         M31            49:50
Kim Brandt             M38            49:51
Randy Koehn            M23            49:51
Don Baker              M42            49:51
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Aaron Tilton           M19            49:51
Rick Stewart           M38            49:51
Mario Iacobelli        M24            49:51
Scott Wygant           M37            49:51
Pat Plampin            M32            49:51
Tara Phillips          F26            49:52
Ethan Graham           M11            49:52
Ronald Dullinger       M29            49:52
Gabriel Perry          M14            49:52
Judd Golden            M42            49:52
Craig Hartley          M46            49:52
M.B. Woods             M44            49:52
Bruce Shafer           M34            49:53
Edward Young           M29            49:53
Vincent Lane           M43            49:53
Donald Plum            M36            49:53
Tom Magnuson           M33            49:53
Gerald York            M48            49:53
Teri Kohl              F37            49:53
Tim Stephens           M38            49:53
Robert Reed            M30            49:53
John Harrell           M30            49:53
Alisa Williams         F13            49:53
Karen Harwood          F22            49:53
Colin Strong           M12            49:53
Craig Neward           M36            49:53
Jack Maughan           M29            49:53
Nick Reed              M12            49:54
Tre Behr               M13            49:54
William Chapman        M49            49:54
Russell Hedden         M22            49:54
Susan Roser            F38            49:54
Lise Stolze            F35            49:54
Ron Rakickas           M45            49:54
David Nelson           M31            49:54
Benjamin Acimovic      M15            49:55
Karla Stukey           F24            49:55
Steve Nichols          M46            49:55
Morrison Heth          M54            49:55
Cathleen Pewthers      F27            49:55
Sally Warren           F37            49:55
Leslie Kappel          F34            49:55
Jeff Kolpack           M28            49:56
Robert Gehling         M24            49:56
Eric Gilchrist         M41            49:56
Kurt Holland           M32            49:56
Norm Sendler  Jr       M37            49:56
Benjamin Ehrlich       M22            49:56
Jeramiah Larsen        M15            49:56
Terri Hamilton         F27            49:56
Greg Prink             M27            49:56
Jayne Arithson         F26            49:56
Eric Elliff            M30            49:56
Charles Hawley         M42            49:56
David Mathewson        M35            49:57
Jean Lowe              F42            49:57
Andrew Schulz          M23            49:57
Mark Morano            M33            49:57
Rob Bloomquist         M29            49:57
Bradley Jones          M29            49:57
George Rick            M47            49:57
Michael Willing        M25            49:57
Lori Wiggins           F28            49:57
Kris Abbott            F44            49:57
Brent Koel             M14            49:57
Kurt Walters           M41            49:57
Brenton Johnson        M25            49:58
Mark Dietze            M30            49:58
Bob Welo               M62            49:58
Bonnie Morris          F40            49:58
Frank Moyes            M50            49:58
Shawn Ivanov           M24            49:58
Jill Roberts           F28            49:58
Lynsey Hayen           F15            49:58
Lee Harrison           M25            49:58
Dale Brinkman          M40            49:58
Ben McPherson          M42            49:58
Meechelle Stewart      F19            49:58
Lori Ziegelbein        F29            49:58
Elizabeth Snowden      F35            49:59
Ray Clopton            M26            49:59
Cheryl Nitz            F29            49:59
Pam Ferguson           F33            49:59
Cristi Verbeck         F29            49:59
Kim Smith              F32            49:59
Roy Peterson           M46            49:59
Johan Aarnes           M55            49:59
Mark Loewenstein       M44            49:59
Andrea Richtel         F23            49:59
Karl Rosston           M25            49:59
Jim Reed               M20            49:59
Jesper Witt            M22            49:59
Lynne Swartz           F30            50:00
Paul Kyed              M25            50:00
Rick Remmert           M28            50:00
David Hopkins          M50            50:00
Dan Piper              M12            50:00
Peter Hammer           M26            50:00
Philip Dershem         M28            50:00
David Jones            M24            50:00
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Bart Chavez            M32            50:00
Virginia Ryan          F35            50:00
William Ward           M34            50:00
Scott Candy            M43            50:00
Randy Culver           M30            50:01
James Brewer           M35            50:01
Harold Miller          M41            50:01
Tim Corrigan           M39            50:01
Tony Martinez          M27            50:01
Joyce Hawarny          F30            50:01
Gary Servold           M34            50:01
Wally Kokkila          M56            50:01
James Lewis            M50            50:01
Stephanie Lopez        F26            50:01
Karyn Croonquist       F19            50:01
Bob Ritter             M43            50:01
Butch Mousseau         M25            50:01
Jim Ryan               M48            50:02
John Funk              M27            50:02
Earnie Hubbard         M14            50:02
Paul Storaci           M30            50:02
Alan R Sirhal          M37            50:02
Paul Zak               M34            50:02
Eckart Lemberg         M63            50:02
Thomas Proell          M27            50:02
Paul Bognar            M42            50:02
Rick Stein             M45            50:03
Marty Radovich         M42            50:03
R. David Cobbley       M27            50:03
Brad Laughlin          M52            50:03
Curtis Sober           M35            50:03
Carolyn Haug           F27            50:03
Milton Schleve         M46            50:03
David Reid             M42            50:03
Marhta Hoesterey       F31            50:03
Marlin Brusberg        M52            50:03
Gerry Tritz            M16            50:03
Chris Wolfe            M30            50:03
Dick Maxwell           M45            50:03
Cynthia Kompus-Bradley F30            50:03
Tim Root               M29            50:03
Steve Kessler          M30            50:03
Chuck Fowler           M38            50:03
Tim Colleran           M37            50:04
Sarah Spaulding        F31            50:04
Aran Fridal            M30            50:04
Karen Roberts          F41            50:04
Marleen Puzak          F33            50:04
Dennis Gulich          M44            50:04
Michael Tarrant        M27            50:04
Thomas Ladd            M24            50:04
Gary Ives              M26            50:04
Debbie Skinner         F23            50:04
John Olson             M42            50:04
Jonelle Nuckolls       F33            50:04
Mitch Decker           M37            50:04
Ulf Thoren             M28            50:04
Tim Boyden             M33            50:05
Luke Roosma            M44            50:05
Sheila Walgamott       F24            50:05
Garry Tracht           M56            50:05
Kelley Evans           F26            50:05
Anne Whalen            F25            50:05
Gary Widemshek         M43            50:05
Stephen Urban          M38            50:05
Becky Nehrig           F22            50:05
Kristin Speaker        F16            50:05
Greg Schafer           M23            50:05
M. Taki Meghjee        M58            50:05
Ron Hankins            M50            50:05
Roger Kercher          M41            50:05
David Clodfelter       M38            50:06
Trevor Bramwell        M40            50:06
Brian Maffett          M28            50:06
Judy Rindge            F29            50:06
Jody Coles             M25            50:06
Karen McCrea           F25            50:06
James Sawinska         M33            50:06
Gregory Guerrero       M36            50:06
Richard Rahn           M40            50:06
Mark Isenstadt         M23            50:06
Susan Knight           F36            50:06
Chet Anderson          M36            50:06
Karen Miyamoto         F42            50:06
Harry Silsby           M54            50:06
Nancy Grow             F25            50:06
Cat Sullivan           F23            50:06
Kari Sickles           F27            50:06
Ronald Padget          M40            50:06
Rhonda Fuller          F31            50:06
Scott Ikenberry        M42            50:06
Glenn P Davis          M36            50:07
David J. Peterson      M52            50:07
Andy Brossard          M27            50:07
Terry Wickstrom        M42            50:07
Martin Novick          M42            50:07
Scotty Pfaff           M50            50:07
John Adams             M43            50:07
Robert Garcia          M37            50:07
Robert Baxt            M45            50:07
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Brian Galas            M15            50:07
Edward Dow             M36            50:07
Mark Frank             M40            50:07
Bill Smith             M45            50:07
Tim Braun              M26            50:07
Albert Mauk            M41            50:08
Joel Fetter            M16            50:08
Joe Tencza             M47            50:08
Teresa Beavers         F17            50:08
Matthew Banner         M17            50:08
Lisa Finanger          F27            50:08
Phil McNichols         M39            50:08
Megan Loughlin         F22            50:08
Bill Briggs            M28            50:08
Wesley D. Brazelton    M31            50:08
Tundra Henning         F23            50:08
William Eddington      M41            50:09
Davene Layshock        F30            50:09
Sherilyn Watts         F21            50:09
Jim Jones              M40            50:09
Dave Patrei            M36            50:09
Kristen Corrigan       F15            50:09
Renee Freim            F25            50:09
Diane Witters          F32            50:09
Tammy Maldonado        F28            50:09
Dennis Olson           M49            50:09
Jennifer Julian        F20            50:09
Diane Dunne            F42            50:09
Elbert Johnson         M30            50:09
Stuart Cholfin         M41            50:09
Jerry Clarke           M30            50:09
Mac McMullen           M15            50:09
Jodi Newman            F25            50:09
Steve Sehnert          M45            50:09
Kathleen Stangel       F42            50:09
Kris Campbell          F32            50:09
Steve Adelmann         M35            50:10
Kevin Horner           M16            50:10
Warren Parsons         M40            50:10
Ricky Lau              M34            50:10
Joseph Utter           M35            50:10
Mike Elsenbast         M32            50:10
Brian Maxwell          M27            50:10
Robert Sarna           M50            50:10
Karen Cravitz          F22            50:10
Steven Bangs           M32            50:10
Bryan Rodermund        M35            50:10
Susie Bosley           F23            50:11
Dennis Morse           M47            50:11
Robert Morrissey       M23            50:11
Jerry Beckler          M44            50:11
Kirk Sadowski          M30            50:11
Kerry McDowell         M30            50:11
Daniel Moulton         M32            50:11
Jon Nelson             M23            50:11
Michael Dice           M43            50:11
David Coffey           M31            50:11
Bruce Williams         M45            50:11
Wayne Tutzauer         M42            50:11
Melissa Uchitelle      F35            50:12
Joanne Bloomberg       F36            50:12
Keenan Klinger         M45            50:12
Andrea Elzi            F33            50:12
Mark Oldham            M27            50:12
Beth Kelsic            F38            50:12
Carolyn Colburn        F24            50:12
Michael Gomez          M42            50:12
Margaret Dick          F28            50:13
Steve Kertscher        M28            50:13
Noah Dille             M11            50:13
Glen Marino            M38            50:13
George Keyes           M17            50:13
Joe Meeds              M33            50:13
Erik Schnitger         M17            50:13
Jeffery R. Smith       M30            50:13
Paul Randall           M30            50:13
Beth Brady             F35            50:13
Robert Kilponen        M49            50:13
Dave Knight            M42            50:13
George Green           M46            50:14
William Stephens       M22            50:14
Jeff Reiman            M40            50:14
Michael Eitnier        M32            50:14
Delores Vigil-Gomez    F41            50:14
Carol Anderson         F38            50:14
Tom Williams           M36            50:14
Paul Rohrig            M40            50:14
Robert Svenson         M43            50:14
Warren Maierhofer      M28            50:14
Tony Seydel            M43            50:14
Jeff Wilber            M36            50:14
Jim Urbach             M27            50:15
Ernie Snyder           M58            50:15
Kent Thomas            M24            50:15
Shay Nolan             F37            50:15
Lisa Chasan-Taber      F27            50:15
Nancy Robinson         F34            50:15
Kirk Caufield          M45            50:15
Denton Mauldin         M27            50:15
Patrick Hicks          M36            50:15
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Steve Gray             M39            50:15
Lori Sherry            F28            50:15
Sean Coppom            M17            50:15
Janet Eitnier          F29            50:15
Lisa Furmanski         F23            50:15
Jane Siedlik           F29            50:16
Earl Engler            M12            50:16
Michael Shalhoub       M50            50:16
Milton Read            M29            50:16
Brian Nishi            M10            50:16
Douglas Stewart        M45            50:16
Donald Young           M45            50:16
Jeffrey Baumgartner    M36            50:16
Drew Bock              M10            50:16
Robert Buxton          M45            50:16
Doug Bandle            M41            50:17
Stephen Buckley        M22            50:17
Ron Viola              M42            50:17
David Stang            M36            50:17
Jordan Klopf           M10            50:17
Robb Moody             M18            50:17
David Buschmann        M35            50:17
Suzanne Sweeney        F24            50:17
Jeff Hutchison         M27            50:17
Max Tyler              M44            50:18
Elvia Kremser          F38            50:18
Michelle Kulp          F26            50:18
Helen Hassemer         F53            50:18
Gloria Hoffer          F33            50:18
Ed Pluss               M37            50:18
Zach Berry             M14            50:18
Craig Scott            M35            50:18
Robert Thompson        M27            50:18
Robert Otto            M31            50:18
Patrick Campbell       M34            50:18
Mary Mynatt            F34            50:18
Carey Fuller           M43            50:18
Dean Nishi             M47            50:18
William Jones Jr.      M37            50:19
Angela Schmidt         F26            50:19
David Lauer            M21            50:19
Robert Mouat           M31            50:19
Tom Bradfield          M35            50:19
James Bergquist        M44            50:19
Robert Schneider       M36            50:19
Tom Klopf              M47            50:19
Mark Valdez            M31            50:19
Steve Bailey           M32            50:19
Rich Long              M44            50:20
Patty Black            F46            50:20
Roger Boman            M49            50:20
George Loescher        M53            50:20
Marshall Parker        M37            50:20
Diana Lim              F24            50:20
Gareth Mynatt          M35            50:20
Ruth Ann Keil          F27            50:20
Barbara Burrus         F23            50:20
Rick Brubaker          M40            50:20
Dennis Hurst           M27            50:20
Richard Behr Jr.       M40            50:20
Hung Park              F42            50:20
Scott Severn           M15            50:20
Brian Miller           M24            50:21
Kathy Berman           F36            50:21
Gary Switser           M53            50:21
William Redding        M38            50:21
Matthew Rawley         M31            50:21
Charlie Corder         M48            50:21
Charles LaGreca        M24            50:21
Carol Chop             F35            50:21
Al Rodriguez           M60            50:21
Michael Anderson       M35            50:21
David Adams            M24            50:22
Jay Gardner            M33            50:22
Erika Leetmae          F21            50:22
Christine Lally        F22            50:22
Robert Lee Green       M53            50:22
Jim Wagner             M51            50:22
Erik Vaag              M33            50:22
Dan Tholson            M36            50:22
Greg Brown             M21            50:22
David Knudtson         M46            50:22
Dennis Lobdell         M43            50:22
Scott Tandberg         M12            50:22
Kaya Stone             F13            50:22
Mike Koertje           M25            50:22
Christina Whicker      F26            50:22
Bob Blank              M48            50:23
Wayne Takata           M41            50:23
Jennifer Loveday       F18            50:23
Masao Maki             M40            50:23
Jessica MacMillan      F40            50:23
David Coder            M33            50:23
Leslee Sanger          F27            50:23
Pat Hester             M30            50:23
Petey Wimpocete        M99            50:23
Kenneth Danley         M14            50:23
Les Olive              M39            50:23
Douglas Fogg           M50            50:23
Barry Ross             M42            50:23
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Michael Rose           M39            50:23
Alicia Bixby           F32            50:23
David Lowe             M31            50:23
Kim Kessler            F27            50:23
Bill Ahlstrand         M47            50:23
Jim Feeney             M10            50:24
Dennis Garcia          M29            50:24
Richard Yribia         M38            50:24
Sandra Sundine         F28            50:24
Maurice King Jr        M34            50:24
Holly Anderson         F18            50:24
Vicki McPherson        F32            50:24
Makiko Kuraishi        F22            50:24
Ekaterina Kenney       F21            50:24
Phil Miller            M51            50:24
James W. Fisher        M30            50:25
Katy Carpender         F39            50:25
Shane Hillsley         M12            50:25
Jeff Severn            M15            50:25
Tom Kremer             M35            50:25
Frank Lamb             M42            50:25
Ferhat Hatay           M27            50:25
Terese Yoswa           F27            50:25
Owen Hathaway          M15            50:25
Darren Sjorlin         M17            50:25
Kristin Hartzell       F27            50:25
Lisa Coker             F35            50:25
Steve De Giso          M40            50:26
Bruce Pilon            M44            50:26
Tony Van Camp          M34            50:26
Matthew Henderson      M24            50:26
Janet Pitman           F45            50:26
Erin Pease             F16            50:26
Chris Engles           M39            50:26
Don Griss              M54            50:26
Scott Walters          M16            50:26
Mary Rojas             F44            50:26
John Putnam            M39            50:27
Christopher Bateman    M15            50:27
Pamela Shaw            F41            50:27
Susan Young            F28            50:27
Timothy Tamerler       M40            50:27
Kurt Dimick            M34            50:27
Richard Frase          M44            50:27
Aleta Braun            F40            50:27
Larry Steinberg        M49            50:27
Steven Goodhue         M37            50:27
Renee Hoben            F30            50:27
Marty Clark            M30            50:27
Joe Spindler           M26            50:27
Maureen Engler         F32            50:27
Robert Meade           M30            50:27
Laura Southard         F26            50:27
Gerry Dameron          M37            50:27
Jan Sorency            F32            50:27
Stephen Grunig         M38            50:28
Jonathan Oldham        M28            50:28
Prior Leary            M11            50:28
Martin McElwain        M38            50:28
Gary Heber             M38            50:28
Scott Black            M26            50:28
Dayna Nelson           F31            50:28
Jeff Kingery           M40            50:28
Tom Hynan              M47            50:28
Willard Schuler        M44            50:28
William Hodges         M32            50:28
Gordon Knight          M42            50:28
Daniel Sanders         M23            50:28
Rik Rydlun             M52            50:28
Kara Copeland          F33            50:29
Charlie Trott          M45            50:29
Tracy Fallis           F21            50:29
Dianne Hill            F39            50:29
Lou Neeb               M53            50:29
Patrick Sorino         M43            50:29
Don Szymula            M50            50:29
Mark Nilsson           M41            50:29
Holly Holcomb          F33            50:29
Curtis Miller          M48            50:29
George Donovan         M34            50:29
John Emanuel           M42            50:29
David Stevenson        M51            50:29
Tony Hernandez         M32            50:30
Thomas Coxhead         M33            50:30
David Stewart          M33            50:30
Robert Sweeney         M38            50:30
Tom Castle             M34            50:30
Edward Smith           M46            50:30
Chris Skiffey          F34            50:30
Stan Koniz             M35            50:30
Moises Avila           M51            50:30
Sheryl Cutright        F39            50:30
Jerry Brown            M40            50:30
Gregory McCoy          M32            50:30
Lori Walker            F33            50:31
Gary Schlake           M21            50:31
Belinda Cianflone      F30            50:31
Gary Eifert            M25            50:31
Shane Pember           M24            50:31
Jim Foley              M50            50:31
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Steve Giles            M29            50:31
Bill Helgis            M24            50:31
Richard Trevino        M38            50:31
John Mulligan          M28            50:31
Matt Davis             M10            50:31
Bruce Henderson        M39            50:31
Larry McGinnis         M45            50:31
John Kampbell          M43            50:31
Jeff Maynard           M25            50:31
Bob Sarvis             M51            50:32
Spencer Wilson.        M28            50:32
Nathaniel Fudge        M11            50:32
Glenn Gravelle         M51            50:32
Michelle King          F21            50:32
Carolyn Boggs          F31            50:32
Paul Forsyth           M52            50:32
Neill Gunn             M38            50:32
Emily Baker            F18            50:32
Juliette James         F23            50:32
William Kenline        M30            50:32
Steve Handler          M53            50:32
Jim Edwards            M40            50:32
Mike Boggs             M38            50:33
Karen Fiester          F41            50:33
Donald Olguin          M41            50:33
Tony Perez             M32            50:33
Patricia Kennedy       F39            50:33
Kent Copeland          M36            50:33
Bradley Shogrin        M23            50:33
John Van Sciver        M46            50:33
Ralph Cumming          M50            50:33
Greg Hopkins           M37            50:33
Steven Eichberger      M40            50:33
Daniel McCutchen       M40            50:33
Norbert Kirkwood       M54            50:33
Kevin Krug             M20            50:34
Emily Robbins          F17            50:34
Chris Tuerpe           M28            50:34
RoseMary Mossa         F41            50:34
Lyle Stout             M39            50:34
Mickey Fain            M36            50:34
Lauran O'Neal          F27            50:34
Ronald Deitchler       M43            50:34
Bernadette Tynan       F31            50:34
John Paine             M25            50:34
James Messina          M21            50:34
Craig Ciarlelli        M37            50:34
Matthew Miller         M27            50:34
Jay Kelleher           M32            50:34
Kim Loe                M38            50:34
Jim Sorensen           M41            50:35
Ryan Ocksner           M15            50:35
David Kozma            M42            50:35
Terri Finney           F35            50:35
Richard Voss           M36            50:35
Tom Hindley            M57            50:35
Barbara Anders         F39            50:35
Anne Tapp              F30            50:35
Ken Carlson            M32            50:35
Fred Navarro           M37            50:35
Stephen Russek         M34            50:35
Butch Keadle           M38            50:35
Bret Hanson            M19            50:36
Mary Allen             F37            50:36
Kelly Lambert          M33            50:36
John N. Smith          M54            50:36
B.J. Wakely            M30            50:36
Howard Lutz            M53            50:36
David Prado            M40            50:36
Cricket Counce         F41            50:36
Anne Gilbert           F26            50:36
Scott Olsen            M23            50:36
David Prosche          M30            50:36
Larry Steinkamp        M35            50:36
Bret Tarpley           M30            50:36
Eric Gomez             M25            50:36
Kristi Bahr            F21            50:36
James Micikas          M35            50:36
Mike Charpentier       M15            50:37
Larry Kraus            M29            50:37
David Brauer           M37            50:37
Byron Bergman          M38            50:37
Patrick Brodbent       M33            50:37
Joseph Ichter          M24            50:37
Robert Umbreit         M51            50:37
Heather Clinton        F17            50:37
Emily Chastain         F15            50:37
Joanne Fowler          F46            50:37
Matthew Bell           M12            50:38
Joe Vizyak             M44            50:38
Ken Billett            M55            50:38
Larry Rutz             M30            50:38
Karen McKenna          F29            50:38
Bob Hasstedt           M34            50:38
Beryl Kammer           F32            50:38
Audrey Carton          F35            50:39
Marc Carvajal          M15            50:39
Mary Anthes            F26            50:39
Al Archuleta           M29            50:39
Jeff Weaver            M29            50:39
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Timothy Shafroth       M12            50:39
Allen Crockett         M47            50:39
Michelle Talarico      F28            50:39
George Brown           M35            50:39
Guy Gilson             M42            50:39
Cathleen Richards      F42            50:39
Jane Werner            F51            50:39
John Card              M58            50:40
Walter Gomez           M49            50:40
Kent Groninger         M50            50:40
Kelly Tynan            M36            50:40
Ryan Martens           M27            50:40
Michael Sharp          M36            50:40
William Bell           M44            50:40
Wayne Hutchens         M47            50:40
Rebecca Stehwien       F22            50:40
Sonia Prien            F25            50:40
Gary McCoy             M50            50:40
Alec Rhodes            M21            50:40
Susan Lewis            F34            50:41
Michael Heilman        M26            50:41
Jerry Williams         M31            50:41
Cindy Rundell          F33            50:41
Mark Pettibone         M37            50:41
Tom Washing            M51            50:41
Jennifer Browne        F23            50:41
Carla Steele           F36            50:41
Gary Geramanis         M42            50:41
Jack Keane             M41            50:41
Mark Bronstein         M36            50:41
Damon Judd             M16            50:41
Larry Wyeno            M39            50:42
Jeff Lee               M26            50:42
Mitzi Bowen            F34            50:42
Bobbi Snyder           F45            50:42
Scott Nugent           M10            50:42
Rich Owens             M29            50:42
Chris Ellis            M13            50:42
John Wish              M27            50:42
Sandi Griffin          F36            50:42
Don Robinson           M41            50:42
John Moldonado         M32            50:43
Gary Louks             M50            50:43
John Brown             M20            50:43
Douglas Luithly        M38            50:43
Rodney Hurlbert        M49            50:43
Buddy Blom             M49            50:43
Andreas Girgensohn     M31            50:43
Randy Gage             M18            50:43
Matt Richard           M37            50:43
Denise Lozano          F20            50:43
Pat Feehan             M41            50:43
Marcia Schaner         F31            50:43
Linda Reeg             F39            50:43
Megan Nugent           F12            50:44
Sandy Prouty           F43            50:44
Richard Onizuka        M34            50:44
Mark Nelson            M20            50:44
Joseph St. Denis       M28            50:44
Kenneth Brown          M38            50:44
Gerry Karnish          M44            50:44
Robert E. Moya         M37            50:44
Douglas Roth           M29            50:44
Rick Abbott            M44            50:44
Sally Payne            F33            50:44
Hugh Wilson            M59            50:44
Bill Burnside          M33            50:44
Dick Kreck             M50            50:44
Vaughn Paul            M38            50:44
Craig Fournier         M47            50:44
Adam Pearlman          M25            50:45
Chris Lone             M29            50:45
Scot Donato            M34            50:45
Sharon Vigil           F34            50:45
Bryce Plott            M33            50:45
Robert Bello           M25            50:45
Todd Taylor            M31            50:45
Rhett Hilzendeger      M37            50:45
Michael McDonnell      M42            50:45
Thurston Brock         F31            50:45
Dan Herrmann           M25            50:45
Mark Nickless          M23            50:45
Lynn Hass              M49            50:45
Dan Hamachek           M28            50:45
Kim McLeod             M35            50:45
David Luetkenhaus      M46            50:45
Dave Fleck             M25            50:46
Leo Ablicki            M42            50:46
Michael Bello          M40            50:46
Susan Taylor           F27            50:46
Scott Sieger           M22            50:46
James Cooke            M40            50:46
Ann Marie Jennings     F32            50:46
Doug McMillan          M31            50:46
Maria Bartlett         F22            50:46
Devin Davis            M26            50:46
Nancy Shipps           F43            50:46
Michael Chicola        M48            50:46
Noel Bennett           M23            50:46
Michele Soderburg      F41            50:46
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Allan DelPizzo         M38            50:46
David Kieffer          M38            50:46
Daniel Monger          M24            50:46
Richard Hill           M40            50:46
Tova Yang              M13            50:46
Larry Yribia           M39            50:46
Brent Worthington      M35            50:46
Steve Kelley           M36            50:46
Annette Glynn          F33            50:47
Matthew Carter         M14            50:47
Donna Abbott           F47            50:47
tim Kail               M26            50:47
Keith McIntyre         M14            50:47
Ken Levinson           M44            50:47
Doug Walker            M15            50:47
Jennifer Summers       F14            50:47
Martin Lipfert         M43            50:47
Robert Raissle         M43            50:47
John Whitaker          M38            50:47
Rick Birdsall          M42            50:47
Dale Colclasure        M39            50:47
Jimmy Harrell          M17            50:47
Matthew Lundberg       M23            50:48
Thomas Allison         M24            50:48
Mark Tidd              M37            50:48
Daniel Spalding        M34            50:48
Rueben Warford         M49            50:48
Joy Lawson             F11            50:48
Robert Steckley        M45            50:48
Linda Horan            F30            50:48
Jeffrey Borish         M39            50:48
Soraya Cardenas        F23            50:48
David Kempfer          M26            50:48
Wendy Durst            F23            50:48
Ove Olson              M43            50:49
Julie Sharla           F31            50:49
Jeff Gallegos          M27            50:49
Cathy Heise            F37            50:49
Dan Weatherly          M41            50:49
Kenneth Tobin          M38            50:49
John Price             M31            50:49
Tom Gargan             M39            50:49
Valerie Balcazar       F34            50:49
Randall Dexter         M32            50:49
Lenoard Stevens        M41            50:49
H. Walter Green        M49            50:49
Mark Lawrence          M42            50:49
Wyatt Lawson           M38            50:49
Eric Hilty             M26            50:49
Robert Klug            M40            50:49
Jeff Stull             M34            50:50
Jane Bowers            F44            50:50
Wataru Nishimura       M23            50:50
Casey Crist            M18            50:50
Lisa Puscian           F26            50:50
Sonny Lange            M50            50:50
Karen McGraw           F27            50:50
Wido Wundt             M48            50:50
Lauren Brown           F10            50:50
Eric Carlson           M36            50:50
Sharon Hauger          F24            50:50
Matt Minney            M21            50:50
Stacy Smith            F28            50:50
Jan Shively            F39            50:50
Steve Walker           M13            50:50
Edmund Lubbers         M62            50:50
Carolyn Langford       F50            50:50
Jeremy Murphy          M16            50:50
Michelle Frieswyk      F24            50:51
Paul Nicholas          M14            50:51
Larry Burmeister       M50            50:51
David Walden           M31            50:51
Tom Fields             M46            50:51
Phil Maenpa            M53            50:51
Timothy Vick           M39            50:51
Fran Flesner           F30            50:51
Larry Jiminez          M43            50:51
Robert Greer           M29            50:51
David Lippa            M42            50:51
Jeanne Schultheis      F23            50:51
Jennifer White         F24            50:52
Linda Mitchell         F33            50:52
Terry Adams            M43            50:52
Chris Jacob            M24            50:52
T. J. O'Rourke         M22            50:52
Robert Bleiberg        M26            50:52
James Shaw             M38            50:52
Patrick Saunders       M33            50:52
Peggy Ives             F33            50:52
Erik McKeon            M14            50:52
Daniel O'Brien         M38            50:52
J Mark Elder           M46            50:52
Karen Cahill           F33            50:52
Mary Albert            F27            50:52
Leslie Casanova        F39            50:52
Kevin Brown            M39            50:52
Fred Manio             M35            50:52
Brett Wolf             M34            50:52
Lee Blake              M52            50:53
Robert King            M34            50:53
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Kent Stark             M35            50:53
James Happ             M36            50:53
Jerry Comer            M40            50:53
Lisa Greenfield        F30            50:53
Christa Councilman     F23            50:53
Dave Renne             M48            50:53
Ted Borer              M42            50:53
Martin McCoy III       M19            50:53
Jason Cole             M20            50:53
Susan Osborne          F29            50:53
John Doell             M29            50:53
Glenn Gilbert          M44            50:53
Roger Heroux           M46            50:53
Larry Borish           M37            50:53
Peter Gowen            M40            50:54
Craig Miller           M47            50:54
Kimberly Kelley        F32            50:54
Jennie Halseth         F16            50:54
Gary Sanchez           M29            50:54
Robert Schultheis      M25            50:54
Stuart Cooper          M42            50:54
Ron Buckley            M47            50:54
Christopher Burno      M33            50:54
Ken Jaray              M38            50:54
William Nuzzo          M45            50:54
Tito Estrada           M30            50:54
Wayne Kendall          M53            50:54
Kent Spangler          M34            50:54
Lee Shanley            M29            50:55
John Maez              M16            50:55
Scott Detlof           M31            50:55
John Buechner Jr       M31            50:55
Marilyn Stenbeck       F37            50:55
Nancy McLean           F36            50:55
Michael Lyster         M43            50:55
Jane L. Nelson         F39            50:55
David Collier          M34            50:55
Amy Howdeshell         F31            50:55
Isabelle Vial          F23            50:55
Michelle Mink          F27            50:55
Tony Flippo            M41            50:55
Jack Pytel             M20            50:55
Quinton Schock         M54            50:55
Terrie Minzer          F34            50:55
Dave Weinstein         M31            50:55
Amy Sullivan           F38            50:56
Kenneth Vogler         M40            50:56
Deborah Daddell        F37            50:56
Eric Hirman            M22            50:56
Sam Greco              M35            50:56
Karen White            F28            50:56
Michael Bessler        M54            50:56
William Ruzzo          M46            50:56
Deb Obermiller         F34            50:56
Phonda Wilde           F35            50:56
David Sage             M25            50:56
Daniel Lewis           M48            50:56
Scott Dinwiddie        M22            50:56
Anne Blackwell         F35            50:56
Michele Straatmann     F37            50:56
John Stark             M40            50:56
Brian Wilson           M45            50:56
Stephan Adams          M34            50:56
Jamie Arvizo           F13            50:56
Leslie Stroud          F28            50:56
Bill DeMauro           M32            50:57
Judy Rynning           F31            50:57
Barry Hall             M40            50:57
Royce Stephens         M38            50:57
Luis Corcado           M29            50:57
Edward McCarthy        M43            50:57
Judy Torres            F27            50:57
Greg Usselman          M30            50:57
Scott Mooney           M34            50:57
Jennifer Newsome       F20            50:57
Tom Thomas             M36            50:57
Larry Metzger          M45            50:57
Alvin Armstrong        M52            50:57
Joleen Reefe           F33            50:57
Rachel Hardies         F19            50:57
John McGinley          M41            50:58
Annette Taylor         F46            50:58
Pete Welch             M15            50:58
Sarah Lamb             F11            50:58
James Yost             M30            50:58
Bruce Gibeau           M42            50:58
Thomas Lear            M32            50:58
Leah Hough             F32            50:58
Daniel Mountain        M45            50:58
Michael Bielkiewicz    M16            50:58
Richard Beall          M38            50:58
Rick Siegfried         M34            50:58
Thomas ONeill          M37            50:58
Donald Buckalew        M55            50:59
Joe Bock               M29            50:59
Garret Mauldin         M28            50:59
Sandy Giampapa         M44            50:59
Katherine Flahive      F32            50:59
Adam Dembicki          M41            50:59
William Rose           M35            50:59
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Bryan Johnson          M41            50:59
Randy Reece            M46            50:59
Robert Ford            M44            50:59
Ed Holloway            M45            50:59
Trent Shahan           M14            50:59
Elizabeth Capra        F26            50:59
David Rose             M11            51:00
Peter Walters          M35            51:00
Jim Shahan             M47            51:00
Josh Carroll           M13            51:00
Robert Ferguson        M52            51:00
Mark Jackson           M23            51:00
Bobby Perkins          M21            51:00
Michael Benedict       M45            51:00
Levi Gray Sr.          M46            51:00
Keith Redmond          M30            51:00
Kori Rye               F17            51:00
Millie Torrez          F32            51:00
Troy Elliott           F30            51:00
Jonathan Whinston      M35            51:01
Richard Medina         M28            51:01
Howar Garcia           M63            51:01
Rebecca Young          F27            51:01
MacDonald Hawley       M42            51:01
John Hagan             M37            51:01
Michael Schreiner      M34            51:01
Mark Navarro           M33            51:01
Bill Balusong          M29            51:01
James Mitchell         M40            51:01
Daniel Roth            M19            51:01
Ty Carpenter           M15            51:01
MonaLisa Chlebowski    F26            51:01
Kathy Grauer           F37            51:01
John Lamb              M46            51:01
Alan Wiechmann         M44            51:01
Thomas Scarano         M49            51:02
Pete Grogan            M43            51:02
Kim Anderson           F38            51:02
Dale Conant            M52            51:02
Richard Sherman        M45            51:02
Sharon Horn            F17            51:02
Dave Beach             M44            51:02
Brad Sebastian         M38            51:02
Steve Devine           M42            51:03
Jean Vanderpluym       F34            51:03
Bob Shuler             M41            51:03
Daniel Austin          M40            51:03
Stephen Green          M45            51:03
Sergio Castaneda       M30            51:03
Richard Morse          M43            51:03
Ida-Marie Thayer       F33            51:03
Robert Hartzell        M48            51:03
Mindi Olson            F16            51:03
Will Staffhorst        M42            51:03
Manuel Gomez           M44            51:03
Ross Boone             M12            51:03
Margaret Nolan         F34            51:03
Matthew Joiner         M11            51:03
Stewart Cumming        M30            51:03
Gary Cox               M37            51:03
John Hilton            M47            51:03
Gregory Stross         M33            51:04
Mark Starkebaum        M35            51:04
Jim Tharp              M12            51:04
Kathy Garcia           F34            51:04
Mark Vialpando         M32            51:04
Ethan Schowbrun        M14            51:04
Wendy Meyer            F34            51:04
Gail Rovner            F29            51:04
Richard Nelson         M34            51:04
Gary Joiner            M42            51:04
Tom F. Hamilton        M44            51:04
Steven Murphy          M41            51:04
Kelley Wear            F30            51:04
David Gans             M45            51:04
George Keays           M40            51:04
Wendy Jerman           F28            51:05
Tim Vancil             M34            51:05
Kyle Hutchison         M24            51:05
Shelley Gravos         F29            51:05
Steve Vallad           M37            51:05
Richard Degroot        M28            51:05
Louis Bjostad          M40            51:05
Michael Sanchez        M30            51:05
Laura Wilhelmi         F20            51:05
John Smith             M43            51:05
Laura Williams         F35            51:06
John Livingston        M44            51:06
Rod Scarpella          M24            51:06
Valerie Vanden Hogen   F25            51:06
Mary Murray            F29            51:06
Alan Fisher            M46            51:06
Ted Angell             M24            51:06
Lloyd Ortman           M41            51:06
William Major          M49            51:06
Anil Bhalla            M28            51:06
Nathan Carr            M11            51:06
Jason Schultz          M99            51:07
Jonathan Epstein       M23            51:07
Barbara Rose           F32            51:07
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Alison Richards        F43            51:07
Mary Lyons             F23            51:07
Lane Palmer            M27            51:07
Brian Scaglia          M18            51:07
Harv Nesbitt           M45            51:07
Dan O Berry            M48            51:07
Virginia Rice          F41            51:08
Joe Urban              M40            51:08
Terry Dunn             M44            51:08
Tom Murray             M30            51:08
Tracy Kempfer          F28            51:08
Peter Larson           M32            51:08
Brian Manabach         M30            51:08
Janet Layne            F36            51:08
Joe Mazur              M21            51:08
Reinhard Hohensee      M43            51:08
Joe Schoeffield        M33            51:08
Rick Waters            M38            51:08
Dick Bowlin            M53            51:08
Alan Pattee            M35            51:08
Mike Lieber            M38            51:09
Kimberly Westerberg    F22            51:09
David Wardell          M51            51:09
Michael Pummer         M33            51:09
Fred Trujillo          M39            51:09
Mark Casey             M35            51:09
Travis Miller          M24            51:09
Bo Millice             M16            51:09
Christy DeSalvo        M63            51:09
Wayne Moore            M35            51:09
Bob Watts              M43            51:09
John Glick             M22            51:09
Gerry Huttrer          M53            51:09
Beth Rider             F31            51:09
Brian Lewis            M51            51:09
Marci Caldwell         F18            51:10
Rick Stonehouse        M32            51:10
Mitsuhiro Nagai        M22            51:10
David Ryden            M44            51:10
Lenny Owens            M15            51:10
Cindi Estrada          F31            51:10
Sylvia Wiegand         F47            51:10
Brent Dawkins          M28            51:10
Gert Witter            F43            51:10
Patrick Palsgrove      M19            51:10
Robert Dillon          M30            51:10
Gary Chikuma           M37            51:10
Todd Decker            M28            51:10
Justin Fish            M15            51:10
Alaina Brown           F15            51:10
Bonnie Gibb            F29            51:11
Tom ONeill             M25            51:11
Pattie Moxham-Fisher   F36            51:11
David Lynch            M36            51:11
Nicole Fisher          F15            51:11
Ruth Factor            F36            51:11
Bill Bashaw            M44            51:11
Mark Hinga             M24            51:11
Brook Mahoney          M37            51:11
Chase Daker            M22            51:11
Luan Wilson            F38            51:11
Jeff Kelley            M34            51:11
Andy McClellan         M10            51:12
Steve Brothers         M37            51:12
Matt Henry             M28            51:12
Joe Calloway           M45            51:12
Tina Oberheide         F46            51:12
Suzy Polich            F37            51:12
Joseph Smith           M43            51:12
Terry Whitaker         M45            51:12
Michael Mulligan       M32            51:12
Rachael Colbo          F21            51:12
Doug Small             M30            51:12
Judy Grossman          F37            51:12
Scott Breunich         M28            51:12
Chuck Cozine           M39            51:12
Natasha Smith          F22            51:12
Susan Videon-Rafii     F29            51:13
Mary Soete             F29            51:13
Rodge Rodgers          M70            51:13
Dennis Burns           M50            51:13
Leslie Talmadee        M36            51:13
Karen Davis            F34            51:13
Michael Gieseman       M32            51:13
Joe Hendrickson        M44            51:13
Gregory Holick         M17            51:13
Gerald Puls            M66            51:13
Richard Johnson        M41            51:13
Dave Farley            M22            51:13
Richard Bacon          M25            51:13
Scott Maricle          M16            51:13
Nanette Latham         F34            51:13
Judith Judd            F50            51:14
Alexa Holeman          F16            51:14
Mike Brady             M43            51:14
Stephen Rickles        M42            51:14
Nancy Williams         F33            51:14
Nate Engkjer           M17            51:14
Donald Dalton          M26            51:14
Dean Newcomb           M24            51:14
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Greg Braach            M32            51:14
Charles Wanek          M28            51:14
Heather Knop           F19            51:14
Paul Ruiz              M29            51:14
Louis Prime            M55            51:14
Sid Vinall             M54            51:14
Satsunder Khalsa       M41            51:14
Tom Denny              M47            51:14
Dottie Jennings        F31            51:15
Emily Cares            F10            51:15
James Peterson         M26            51:15
Gene Gornnert          M50            51:15
Johna Turbett          F50            51:15
Laura Pigg             F27            51:15
Joan Withee            M27            51:15
David Cain             M41            51:15
Edwin Bentzen          M47            51:15
Charles LaMark         M41            51:15
John Storb             M45            51:15
Lona Collins           F29            51:15
Jocelyn Sweeney        F36            51:15
Kristina Lynch         F31            51:16
Deborah Ruehle         F23            51:16
Carol Goodwin          F32            51:16
Morgan Grotzky         M14            51:16
Joyce Dulin            F38            51:16
David Dow              M30            51:16
James Adams            M49            51:16
Tania Slovak           F22            51:16
Eric A Baumgartner     M27            51:16
Joy Polis              F16            51:16
Eric Brisnehan         M20            51:16
Jill Swank             F23            51:16
James P McFadden       M37            51:16
Jeff Himelspach        M16            51:17
Jeffrey Burns          M33            51:17
Mark S. Collins        M33            51:17
Iver Retrum            M14            51:17
Duane Bollig           M54            51:17
Steven Perlman         M21            51:17
Greg Giesen            M35            51:17
Andy King              M29            51:17
Keith Kennedy          M32            51:17
Eram Martinez          M31            51:18
Dale Brentlinger       M54            51:18
Steven Shultz          M16            51:18
David Hartman          M35            51:18
Sara Yoder             F17            51:18
David L. Baumgartner   M50            51:18
Thomas Quinn           M28            51:18
Steven Robinson        M39            51:18
Derek Wade             M18            51:18
Dominick Lucero        M17            51:18
Meg Hansen             F27            51:18
Evelyn Ferstl          F30            51:18
Stephanie Ohlin        F25            51:18
Rebecca Tuccio         F36            51:18
Jerry Raehal           M17            51:18
Tim Hughes             M32            51:18
Thomas McAndrew        M22            51:19
Robin Stolp            F39            51:19
Jennifer Turco         F25            51:19
Gregory Malsam         M37            51:19
Laurie Wilson          F40            51:19
Harry Ott              M44            51:19
Vicki Hdye             F16            51:19
Steven Johnson         M29            51:19
Kristi Tarantola       F15            51:19
Bruce Bland            M43            51:19
Carl Castillo          M26            51:19
Robert Jones           M29            51:19
Wanda Brown            F36            51:19
Pat Rodriguez          F45            51:19
Chance McCarty         M19            51:19
David Brennan          M32            51:19
Kayleen Dean           F23            51:19
Brandon Dumler         M25            51:19
JoAnne Kigin           F29            51:19
Mimi Kruger            F16            51:19
John Tagg              M27            51:19
Thomas E. Higgins Jr.  M60            51:20
Robert Levi            M22            51:20
Bobby Myers            M43            51:20
Anthony Riddle         M51            51:20
Jeffrey Jensen         M41            51:20
Rebecca Houkal         F33            51:20
Kathy MacBride         F26            51:20
Robert Fisher          M39            51:20
Katie Writer           F23            51:20
Kathleen Stahl         F38            51:20
David Joseph           M44            51:20
Wade Bailey            M44            51:20
Aaron McLachlan        M10            51:20
Royce Glader           M42            51:20
Douglas Simmons        M44            51:20
James Phillips         M21            51:20
Floyd Vissat           M39            51:21
Ted Millice            M49            51:21
Lowell Piper           M53            51:21
Bill Lewis             M36            51:21
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Janan Baird            F32            51:21
Tyler Berkey           M13            51:21
Tracy Heilman          F26            51:21
Kim Nelson             F32            51:21
Laura Allison          F15            51:21
Dolly Wong             F36            51:21
Laurie Graves          M47            51:21
M. Whitney Parnell     F25            51:21
Mark Guadagnoli        M38            51:21
Paul Miles             M37            51:21
Steve Crawford         M26            51:21
Jenny Kolquist         F20            51:22
Buff Tewahade          M26            51:22
Tarik Hopkins          M24            51:22
Nathan Krantz          M21            51:22
Clay Whitham           M32            51:22
Mack Graves            M48            51:22
Alan Kislowitz         M39            51:23
Robert Gossett         M43            51:23
Duane Evenson          M40            51:23
Bill Trimble           M61            51:23
Don Crist              M45            51:23
Roger Cohen            M31            51:23
George Perreault       M30            51:23
Brad Strong            M27            51:23
Norman Poll            M41            51:23
Fidel Reyes            M41            51:23
Robert Black           M53            51:23
Steve Creamer          M40            51:23
Paul Ehizuelen         M34            51:23
Albert Clough          M51            51:24
Bryant Bonds           M27            51:24
Ryan Jones             M13            51:24
Mary Veselenak         F18            51:24
David Juanicorena      M22            51:24
David Downing          M37            51:24
Roger Whitmore         M24            51:24
Camille Grossi         F26            51:24
Peter Hiross           M33            51:24
Mary Ann Heaney        F37            51:24
Jack Peters            M57            51:24
Frank Shafer           M29            51:24
Phil Lingwood          M48            51:24
Bev Moranetz           F28            51:24
Larry Conroy           M34            51:25
Robert Verity          M23            51:25
Phil Bair              M32            51:25
Dennis Szabo           M39            51:25
Scott McDermid         M30            51:25
Robert Cass            M36            51:25
Molly West             F29            51:25
Heinz Bareiss          M50            51:25
William Hanna          M28            51:25
Jim Wilson             M45            51:25
Carlos Rivera          M37            51:25
Harry Newman           M41            51:25
Rick Morgan            M47            51:25
Jessie Standart        F51            51:25
David Malone           M34            51:25
Michael Ritter         M32            51:25
Roger Shimono          M36            51:25
April Yeros            F34            51:25
John Spitzer  Jr.      M49            51:25
Michael Juntunen       M47            51:26
Cesar G Madlang        M43            51:26
Richard Coker          M44            51:26
Ximena Novoa           F30            51:26
Mary Kohl              F31            51:26
Chris Reynolds         M19            51:26
Tisa Major             F21            51:26
Roger Peterson         M40            51:26
Karen Elden            F40            51:26
James Yeros            M38            51:26
Diana Rice             F27            51:26
Walter Kostecki        M43            51:26
John Miranda           M45            51:27
Larry Kieft            M45            51:27
Betti Krapfl           F50            51:27
John Ellwood           M35            51:27
Terrence McClure       M43            51:27
Robert Calloway        M43            51:27
Darr Healy             M36            51:27
Peter Rogers           M46            51:27
Julie Strock           F26            51:27
Alan Cohen             M45            51:27
John Brackley          M40            51:27
Steffanie Engel        F23            51:27
Gregory Raymer         M31            51:27
Jackie Clough          F55            51:27
Kris Malloy            F31            51:27
CindySue Gepfert       F34            51:28
Joseph Casselberry     M29            51:28
John Uhll              M27            51:28
Kelly Palmer           F22            51:28
John Hoffman           M25            51:28
Ronald Shellhorn       M48            51:28
Andrea Bildstein       F26            51:28
Tracy Stage            F22            51:28
Allen Brauns           M31            51:28
Todd Hicks             M22            51:28
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Bob Shurte             M63            51:29
John Tinkler           M25            51:29
John Sebock            M37            51:29
James Bennett          M44            51:29
Marianne Bollman       F24            51:29
Ralph Merritt          M40            51:29
Robin Jones            M27            51:29
Don Wagner             M55            51:29
Henry Hunoz            M30            51:29
Ellouise Morse         F49            51:30
Mac Hodge              M48            51:30
Michael Speck          M32            51:30
Dusty Porter           M29            51:30
Joe Stevens            M33            51:30
Alan Snyder            M51            51:30
Marc Miller            M31            51:30
Robert Wheeler         M42            51:30
Christopher Allen      M38            51:30
Michael Parrot         M35            51:30
Wendy Anderson         F34            51:30
David Herron           M37            51:30
Greg Thorwald          M26            51:30
Deborah Smith          F37            51:30
Todd Heppler           M25            51:30
Collin Meek            M20            51:30
David Adams            M14            51:30
Arthur Bragg           M37            51:30
Larry Huffman          M49            51:31
David Zucker           M50            51:31
Karyn Buhler           F17            51:31
John Hallin            M26            51:31
Nancy Peterson         F26            51:31
Brandon Wells          M16            51:31
Patrick Lehman         M11            51:31
Tom Kinrade            M48            51:31
Bob McLain             M41            51:31
Elizabeth Payton       F35            51:31
Lora Elgin             F38            51:31
Vern Shulze            M41            51:32
Eric Wheeler           M13            51:32
Rudy Paul              M34            51:32
Neal Chuang            M19            51:32
John Ingram            M24            51:32
Leslie Wright          F31            51:32
Marianne Rose          F42            51:32
Robert D. Bryant       M43            51:32
Michale McCarthy       M15            51:32
Michael Williams       M30            51:32
Daniel Rogalny         M41            51:32
John Kuttler           M39            51:32
Jeremy Lutito          M16            51:32
Peter Pinkham          M46            51:32
John Boydstun          M38            51:32
Rob Batchelder         M23            51:32
Kimberly Drake         F32            51:32
Paul Steinway          M39            51:32
Maggie Luck            F35            51:32
Meredith Nelson-Daniel F29            51:32
Linda Gills            F33            51:32
Frank J. Hathorn       M58            51:32
Michael Normandin      M39            51:32
Rick Hess              M34            51:32
Monty Everett          M12            51:33
Gary Allison           M44            51:33
Jay Baerns             M15            51:33
Chris Elliott          M36            51:33
Jennifer Schoeninger   F30            51:33
Haven Fuller           M18            51:33
Bruce Stunkard         M41            51:33
Amy Crosby             F17            51:33
Nathan Guild           M18            51:33
Kathleen Salter        F27            51:33
Bonnie Pinkerton       F31            51:33
Ken Kulig              M41            51:33
Herb Dreo              M46            51:33
Grant Zimmermann       M23            51:33
Logan Vanduzer         M10            51:33
Christine Shoemaker    F23            51:33
Julie Daniels          F38            51:33
Tasha Bauer            F15            51:33
Jeff Miodowski         M15            51:33
Devin Jacobson         M18            51:33
Jerry Soukup           M48            51:33
Daniel Nosal           M36            51:33
Chris Shay             M24            51:33
Ray Lalone             M45            51:34
Stephanie Salter       F30            51:34
Renee Rickey           F26            51:34
Jeff Rath              M14            51:34
John Stroeher          M26            51:34
Sarah Falion           F38            51:34
Steve Boersma          M26            51:34
David Kuntz            M43            51:34
Ronald Unterseher      M40            51:34
Douglas Cox            M31            51:34
Scott Sublett          M21            51:34
Lee Bengston           M54            51:34
Herb Gebhart           M32            51:34
Keith Sedwick          M33            51:34
Nathan Stroeher        M23            51:34
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Patricia Armbruster    F41            51:35
Ronald Romero          M30            51:35
Lori Finch             F22            51:35
Donald Jaques          M42            51:35
Dennis McGrath         M41            51:35
Robert Trierweiler     M38            51:35
Todd Miklos            M27            51:35
Mark Burmich           M34            51:35
James Fox              M46            51:35
Jeanne Timmons         F28            51:35
Alfred Saenz           M57            51:35
Laura Golden           F16            51:35
Bruce Fuller           M41            51:35
Robert Beecher         M40            51:35
Alvin Leach            M47            51:35
Tom Trujillo           M56            51:35
Catherine Foxley       F23            51:35
David Granger          M40            51:36
Alan Sentel            M33            51:36
Scott Weber            M27            51:36
Rod Tafoya             M32            51:36
Richard Harrison       M37            51:36
Roy Grossinger         M25            51:36
Judith Sirokman        F40            51:36
David Williams         M27            51:36
David Bartsch          M44            51:36
Maria Brumbaugh        F32            51:36
Rick Tuggle            M51            51:36
Charles Gardner        M29            51:37
Linda Parsons          F31            51:37
Blair Lehnert          M22            51:37
Kirt Horiuchi          M19            51:37
Beth Lane              F22            51:37
John Jr. Suarez        M11            51:37
Brian New              M12            51:37
Lee Buffington         M39            51:37
Mette Redman           F18            51:37
Debra McNamara         F34            51:37
Thomas Sirokman        M46            51:37
Tom Caldwell           M13            51:37
Joel Kohn              M37            51:37
Eric Pollock           M29            51:37
Raymond Koel           M60            51:37
Anne Gini              F55            51:38
Julie Carr             F35            51:38
Gretchen Freese        F14            51:38
Diane Anderson         F44            51:38
Cathy Redlin           F43            51:38
Jay Holliday           M39            51:38
Neal Griggsmiller      M42            51:38
John Mullin            M43            51:38
Milan Larson           M26            51:38
Graig Hanson           M30            51:39
Jody Ringle            F33            51:39
Jane Vielehr           F46            51:39
Mark Schafer           M23            51:39
John McWilliams        M47            51:39
Dana Petersen          M31            51:39
Bruce Miller           M52            51:39
Larry Lodl             M41            51:39
Jim Swanson            M28            51:39
Larry Baerns           M52            51:39
Henry Dethlefs         M26            51:40
Steve Klas             M28            51:40
Barb Turner            F39            51:40
Denise Knotwell        F30            51:40
JP Illes               M42            51:40
Paula Harris           F34            51:40
John Strohm            M35            51:40
Beau Stark             M23            51:40
Mike Whitt             M46            51:40
Cheryl Brummel         F33            51:40
Paul C. Peterson       M44            51:40
Kristen Kinneavy       F25            51:40
Larry Clark            M39            51:40
Ruth Dyba              F33            51:40
William Jordan         M31            51:40
Mark Biere             M37            51:40
Mark Squires           M34            51:40
Joel Harris            M21            51:40
Ryan Unrein            M20            51:40
William Cuddy          M34            51:40
Anthony Crosby         M50            51:41
Allen Eitzen           M42            51:41
Bob Cusick             M26            51:41
Amy Johnson            F29            51:41
Lee Christian          M38            51:41
Norm Bennett           M45            51:41
Tom Lagos              M36            51:41
Gene Wade              M48            51:41
Randall Henry          M46            51:41
Caroline Long          F22            51:42
Denise Thomas          F29            51:42
David Thurmes          M29            51:42
Michael Bloise         M34            51:42
James Greiner          M26            51:42
Scott Clark            M37            51:42
Paul Sorenson          M29            51:42
Scott Pinarchick       M24            51:42
Lou Biedron            M36            51:42
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Sheila Lehman          F18            51:42
Mark Tandberg          M42            51:42
Nancy Holmquist        F42            51:42
Steve Holtze           M45            51:42
Mark Pougnet           M31            51:43
John Roche             M42            51:43
Jackie Walker          F42            51:43
Eric Tribble           M42            51:43
Shaun Sells            M18            51:43
Kevin Thorp            M28            51:43
Amy Livran             F26            51:43
Les Mariotti           M39            51:43
Debra Wood             F35            51:43
David Halverson        M51            51:43
Penny Schild           F35            51:43
Ron Porter             M24            51:43
Joe Cozzle             M55            51:43
Deborah Tschudy        F33            51:44
Thomas Youtz           M23            51:44
Dan Pierce             M35            51:44
Steve Ray              M48            51:44
James Williams         M29            51:44
Michael Anderson       M24            51:44
Terri Ward             F33            51:44
Michelle Robbat        F33            51:45
Douglas Cook           M44            51:45
Cheryl Kohn            F23            51:45
Donald Russell         M43            51:45
Bill Totten            M50            51:45
Ann Koenig             F28            51:45
Thomas Linzmeyer       M39            51:45
Connie Whitcomb        F37            51:45
Christophe Shields     M33            51:45
Marty Gerkits          M34            51:45
Anderson Brown         M34            51:45
Tracy Moran            F30            51:45
Kevin Brown            M45            51:46
Jarvis Seccombe        M55            51:46
Robyn Donahue          F32            51:46
Glenda Ecker           F29            51:46
Joseph Dumoulin        M44            51:46
Marilyn I. Pearson     F47            51:46
Trent Whatcott         M20            51:46
William Taggard        M28            51:46
Judy Kirksey           F34            51:46
Jed Schuetze           M12            51:46
Lou Ann C Bishop       F36            51:46
Ted Scott              M48            51:47
Jeff Cook              M47            51:47
Robert Monzingo        M47            51:47
Dana Boyle             F36            51:47
Jessen Book            M13            51:47
Danielle Radovich      F21            51:47
Thomas Roesler         M46            51:47
Anne Franklin          F23            51:47
B A Brockmeyer         M44            51:47
Wayne Franz            M41            51:47
Joseph Marino          M39            51:47
Nathan Schneider       M27            51:47
Robert Fletcher        M44            51:47
Kendra Martin          F25            51:47
Stephe Lovett          M27            51:48
Gary Block             M31            51:48
Cheryl Vargo           F24            51:48
Mark Dillingham        M40            51:48
Beverly Ruiz           F29            51:48
Patrick Moran          M38            51:48
Jill DelRoss           F21            51:48
Lucinda Smith          F34            51:48
Janet Teran            F31            51:48
Cheri Deatsch          F24            51:48
Cindy Wageman          F36            51:48
Rod Card               M49            51:48
Denver Wood            M59            51:48
Mark C Munro           M42            51:48
Terry McGrath          M41            51:48
Gregory Traxler        M33            51:48
Shawn St. Sauveur      M13            51:48
Thomas Lennon          M45            51:48
Beth Bryant            F51            51:49
Irving Weiss           M73            51:49
David Hale             M45            51:49
Gary P. Rothbarth      M35            51:49
Glenn Rhoades          M37            51:49
Larry Forrest          M39            51:49
George Narcavage       M48            51:49
Richard Lien           M49            51:49
Mike Hill              M41            51:49
Chip Waters            M32            51:49
Sara Cohen             F37            51:49
Robert Schuetze        M46            51:49
Timothy Anderson       M33            51:49
Sara Hesse             F15            51:49
Randall Hirzel         M44            51:49
Neil Baumgartner       M17            51:49
Eric Smith             M14            51:49
Ryan Franz             M14            51:49
Dick Byler             M51            51:50
Kevin Canney           M29            51:50
Margaret McClellan     F30            51:50
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Roger Christenson      M39            51:50
Jeremiah Armold        M12            51:50
Peter Pike             M24            51:50
David Balcazar         M33            51:50
Hiroko Salazar         F47            51:50
Benjamin Cairns        M14            51:50
Joseph Keyser          M29            51:51
Linda Zuroski          F27            51:51
Jerry Swayzee          M54            51:51
Jay Schryver           M13            51:51
Deborah Middelkatzen   F37            51:51
Leslie Uhlenbruck      F30            51:51
Daniel Toevs           M36            51:51
Kate Lewis             F32            51:51
G. Denton              M7             51:51
William Parks          M40            51:51
Alex Perrier           M18            51:51
Kim Parsons            M31            51:51
James Warren           M33            51:51
Pete Barden            M56            51:51
Greg Pixley            M26            51:51
Deb Miller             F36            51:51
Jose A. Diaz           M32            51:51
Thomas Mackenzie       M29            51:52
Mark Rolland           M25            51:52
Heidi Kane             F17            51:52
Bill Humphrey          M30            51:52
Suzanne Vann           F31            51:52
Alexander Lemons       M12            51:52
Joshua Cadice          M14            51:52
Ray Kutash             M38            51:52
Thomas Buch            M40            51:52
Bill Cowles            M43            51:52
Greg Faeh              M20            51:53
Scott Crocker          M40            51:53
Robert Landeck         M31            51:53
Jennifer Gardiner      F41            51:53
Sandy Garratt          F35            51:53
Curt VanTress          M28            51:53
Laura Finn             F31            51:53
Rich Peterson          M29            51:53
Brad Denton            M42            51:53
David Skaggs           M49            51:53
Diana Cheatum          F33            51:54
Brenda Barr-Lauer      F33            51:54
Randy Gooch            M36            51:54
Carol Puhr             F27            51:54
Roderick Wold          M24            51:54
Dana Wilbanks          M52            51:54
Juan A DeHerrera       M50            51:54
Pete Flores            M37            51:54
Stephanie Smith        F26            51:54
Laura Ann Richards     F33            51:54
Tim Sells              M27            51:54
Aaron Kirsch           M14            51:54
Ryan Paul              M18            51:54
David Heitman          M33            51:54
Arthur Clark           M38            51:54
Jack R Anderson        M61            51:54
Jon Koopman            M26            51:54
Leah Jenkins           F25            51:54
Robert Eber            M31            51:55
Herschel Goldberg      M42            51:55
Torr Hultgren          M13            51:55
Rick Everson           M34            51:55
Fred Lyssy             M53            51:55
Donald Croley          M56            51:55
Deborah Frye           F35            51:56
Sharon Jankovsky       F32            51:56
Timothy Golembeske     M15            51:56
Ron Tupa               M25            51:56
Joe Piesco             M37            51:56
Eric Rutherford        M28            51:56
Ann Krueger            F44            51:56
Michael Dille          M46            51:56
Tom Bluhm              M48            51:56
Anthony DelRoss        M23            51:56
Teri James             F29            51:56
Alice Crawford         F38            51:56
Steve Garvert          M18            51:56
Susan Repp             F33            51:56
Tim Osborne            M39            51:56
Kevin Dowling          M38            51:56
Cheyenne Haight        F25            51:56
Fred C Munger          M32            51:56
Robert Erickson        M48            51:56
Cort Pierpont          M50            51:56
Nathaniel Quick        M43            51:56
Dan Moyer              M38            51:57
Ernie Poggi            M37            51:57
Carmen Barber          F41            51:57
Terry Elliott          M24            51:57
James Wheeler          M49            51:57
John Dillinger         M27            51:57
Timothy Hall           M36            51:57
Steve Stevens          M48            51:57
Dan Burnett            M36            51:57
David Baer             M13            51:57
Stephen Lyssy          M24            51:57
Charles Golembeske     M40            51:57
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Scot Anderson          M32            51:57
Steve Hultgren         M42            51:57
Peter Sheehan          M24            51:57
Elisabeth Eddy         F26            51:57
James Dizerega         M51            51:57
Heath Johnson          M21            51:58
Gilad Gordon           M35            51:58
Lise Andersen          F29            51:58
David Hackney          M26            51:58
Rita Lauer             F31            51:58
Terry Davis            M41            51:58
Daniel Leone           M40            51:58
Corey Barela           M12            51:58
Masahide Uchiumi       M18            51:58
Linda Binette          F33            51:58
Robert Rodine          M34            51:58
Don McKenna            M38            51:58
Kathy Mendt            F33            51:58
Sharon Gibbs           F46            51:59
Stephen Murphy         M32            51:59
Arthur Lindsay         M43            51:59
Thomas Bidgood         M43            51:59
Ben Maertins           M11            51:59
Julia Streeter         F23            51:59
James Mullen           M30            51:59
Wayne Berg             M42            51:59
Lynea Seal             F35            51:59
Donald Martin          M32            51:59
Barbara Kulton         F39            51:59
Garold Paul            M46            51:59
Stephen Yablonski      M35            51:59
Ron Johnson            M37            51:59
Dennis Christensen     M46            52:00
Paul Mann              M34            52:00
Dan Cerman             M15            52:00
Lynne Skinner          F30            52:00
Kurt Lindstrom         M31            52:00
Genelle Bonnel         F36            52:00
John Slavik            M45            52:00
Scott Berezniak        M25            52:00
Edward Ewing           M38            52:01
Marilyn Fogerty        F43            52:01
Marsha Nielsen         F39            52:01
Greg Cadice            M42            52:01
Bruce Bindel           M27            52:01
Mark Buchanan          M38            52:01
Jerry Peterson         M49            52:01
Warren Lammert         M30            52:01
Ralph Waldo            M52            52:01
Douglas Andreen        M42            52:01
Brandon Jones          M12            52:01
James Zeeb             M46            52:01
Lewis Anderson         M53            52:01
Liz Logan              F28            52:02
Jessica Toll           F22            52:02
Linda Glynn            F35            52:02
Josh Levine            M33            52:02
Christie Pietsch       F31            52:02
Rebecca Engstrom       F20            52:02
Conrad Houser          M46            52:02
Joe Dominguez          M35            52:02
Martin Ramirez         M27            52:02
David Stouder          M26            52:02
Daniel Diaz            M27            52:02
Tina Pittman Wagers    F30            52:02
Jeff Bowen             M29            52:02
Jeff Davis             M34            52:02
Art Winstanley         M56            52:02
Mike Shimmin           M39            52:02
Sharon Lemre           F40            52:02
Richard Lomme          M23            52:02
Sharon Caldara         F33            52:02
Tim Allen              M25            52:02
Gwen Smith             F47            52:02
Carissa Cupell         F30            52:03
Bernard Russick        M40            52:03
Bruce Fischer          M33            52:03
Quinton Lacy           M34            52:03
Dan Bontrager          M24            52:03
Buck Bonnel            M38            52:03
Robin Phelan           F29            52:03
Glenda Kelly           F31            52:03
Tim Johnson            M28            52:03
Paul Daker             M47            52:03
Mona Garrelts          F56            52:03
Steve Sanders          M28            52:03
Salvador Velazquez     M34            52:03
Lori Stone             F34            52:03
David Pier             M36            52:03
Linda Economou         F40            52:03
Georgia Blum           F48            52:03
Kenneth Roberge        M45            52:03
Clark Griep            M41            52:03
Bob Willis             M39            52:03
John Quade             M37            52:03
Richard S. Moore       M38            52:03
Rich Musat             M42            52:03
Helen Hayes            F29            52:04
Greg M. Johnson        M39            52:04
Steve Pockross         M19            52:04
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Vern Walker            M41            52:04
Mindi Chapman          F26            52:04
Genie Miller           F41            52:04
Rob Burkart            M24            52:04
Kazuhide Wada          M32            52:04
Christine David        F23            52:04
Joe Olguin             M33            52:04
David Grosenheider     M35            52:04
Jim Wasicka            M47            52:04
Joni Nuttle            F25            52:04
Jay Flora              M36            52:04
Kim Hayden             F27            52:04
Barry O'Brien          M31            52:04
Tadd Pike              M18            52:05
Bruce Boyd             M39            52:05
Henry Archuleta        M38            52:05
Melanie Wilson         F27            52:05
Diane Ryerson          F40            52:05
Richard French         M35            52:05
Charlotte Kemp         F41            52:05
George Telesz          M41            52:05
Lowell Volk            M28            52:05
James Olsen            M41            52:05
Jenny Gaylord          F24            52:05
Chuck Caldwell         M38            52:05
Clayton Collier        M35            52:05
Paula Gerlach          F27            52:05
Steven Pelelo          M36            52:05
Richard Moore          M38            52:05
Ryan Weeks             M13            52:05
Debbie Schaback        F35            52:06
Charles Schlaufman     M40            52:06
Shahid Hassan          M43            52:06
Steve Vardaman         M22            52:06
Sarah Winter           F28            52:06
Victor Lebario         M30            52:06
Jan Adamson            F48            52:06
Staci Storie           F29            52:06
Robert Allen           M42            52:06
James Morley           M35            52:06
Stephen Reimer         M40            52:06
Sandy Nash             F33            52:06
William Ryan           M47            52:06
Cindy Sieroslawski     F27            52:06
Renie Delponte         F30            52:07
Tracy Hilla            F22            52:07
John Franco            M22            52:07
Dudley Exstrom         M28            52:07
Jordan Volk            M34            52:07
Stewart Mackay         M43            52:07
Mark Troisi            M28            52:07
Patrick Mulstay        M25            52:07
Sue Garrison           F30            52:07
Bob Albright           M51            52:07
Keegan Crick           F21            52:07
Charles Kemerling      M60            52:07
Donna Paolantonio      F39            52:07
Dick Blatnik           M47            52:07
Susan Allen            F31            52:07
Cathy Sacco            F32            52:07
Corey Daker            M19            52:07
Ronald Ginley          M34            52:08
Steve Cooper           M28            52:08
Joel Garrison          M31            52:08
Tom Beauchamp          M25            52:08
Dave Abeyta            M47            52:08
Richard Miller         M41            52:08
Chet Loveland          M29            52:08
Evette Vigil           F26            52:08
Irene Drabek           F41            52:08
Kathy Zahara           F25            52:08
Ralph Warfel           M44            52:08
Dennis Armentrout      M49            52:08
Bridgette OBrien       F19            52:08
Jeanne Moore           F31            52:09
Eric Hamidi            M27            52:09
Colleen OBrien         F17            52:09
Linda Schnitker        F37            52:09
Rene Fatherree         M38            52:09
Tom Balue              M42            52:09
Dave Ryan              M37            52:09
Pierre Schlag          M38            52:09
Tina Alonzo            F27            52:09
Alan Shall             M41            52:09
Jimmy Rouse            M14            52:09
Anne Loyer             F24            52:09
Darin Layman           M30            52:09
James McCann           M34            52:09
Cara Redeker           F26            52:09
Scott Jackson          M24            52:10
Marvin Schwarz  MD     M54            52:10
Harry Shriver          M43            52:10
Elaine Whalen          F36            52:10
Tom Drever             M48            52:10
James Arbuckle         M45            52:10
Tracey Gendreau        M21            52:10
A. Paul Asman          M29            52:10
Michael Johnson        M44            52:10
Lillian Rivera         F45            52:10
John Faust             M37            52:10
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Neil Merkatz           M28            52:10
Howard Fitch           M42            52:11
Bev Curtin             F41            52:11
Bill Harrison          M24            52:11
Michael Thomas         M31            52:11
Jeffrey Baron          M33            52:11
Kathy Patton           F35            52:11
Janet Todd             F30            52:11
Bob Nihan              M35            52:11
Lydia Hartinez         F35            52:11
Steve Gerkin           M43            52:11
Ellen Earle            F43            52:11
Katie Trexler          F22            52:11
Al Lopez               M39            52:11
Douglas Visscher       M33            52:11
Beth Browning          F53            52:11
Stephen Blair          M34            52:11
Marie Garcia           F40            52:11
Susan Gallegos         F26            52:12
James Johnson          M54            52:12
Robert Jaramillo       M17            52:12
Frank N Burrescia      M49            52:12
Don Carlson            M51            52:12
Louis Iantorno         M37            52:12
David Spring           M28            52:12
Brian Bodine           M36            52:12
Michael Henry          M30            52:12
Lila Koch              F48            52:12
Mona Herman            F30            52:12
Kimberly Hoffman       F33            52:13
Terry Vaeth            M44            52:13
Gordon Dunn            M59            52:13
Henry Woodward         M37            52:13
Dana Corson            M38            52:13
Steve Tanaka           M28            52:13
Tom Swart              M38            52:13
Julia Drose            F34            52:13
Todd Marzano           M23            52:13
Mike Knight            M43            52:13
Jim Theiss             M32            52:13
John Ostlund           M38            52:13
Kerry Plemmons         M41            52:13
Jim Moldane            M38            52:13
Jack Faudle            M45            52:14
Carrie Calvert         F46            52:14
R Mark Smith           M36            52:14
Bruce Fallik           M41            52:14
Justin Griep           M16            52:14
Mark Hintz             M39            52:14
Matt Steck             M21            52:14
Clifford Garton        M48            52:14
Brad Neptune           M31            52:14
Marie De Wolf          F39            52:14
Alex Sandoval          M44            52:14
Michelle Harris        F27            52:14
Frank Taylor           M55            52:14
Pamela Wagner          F30            52:14
Steve Zimmerman        M39            52:14
Candace Brown          F38            52:15
Thomas Reiley          M47            52:15
Stephen Hart           M30            52:15
Terry Tessier          F30            52:15
Bobbi Sprehn           F34            52:15
Deborah Clark          F30            52:15
Larry White            M53            52:15
Chris Rogers           M27            52:15
Chris Gudger           M17            52:15
Ricardo Mata           M25            52:15
Alexander Loyd         M11            52:15
James Beall            M41            52:15
Katheryn Ehlers        F39            52:15
JoAnn Hubbard          F32            52:15
David Strauss          M26            52:15
Allison Lee            F33            52:15
Deanna Soulis          F29            52:15
Brenda Neptune         F30            52:15
Paul Meyer             M29            52:15
Allison Brandsma       F17            52:15
Gary Eissaser          M36            52:15
Ann Bigler             F39            52:15
Kara Bundy             F17            52:15
William Van Buskirk    M56            52:16
Annelle Boylan         F27            52:16
Jeffrey Prystupa       M39            52:16
Gina Bertagnolli       F22            52:16
Peter Cosgriff         M61            52:16
Unknown Gundershaug    F19            52:16
Michael Shepherd       M37            52:16
Roger Stark            M33            52:16
Steve Delich           M12            52:16
Jerry Crisafulli       M34            52:16
Calvin Huber           M61            52:16
Joe Shively            M33            52:16
Dale Griffin           M46            52:17
Andrea Nelson          F16            52:17
Irwin Kaplan           M48            52:17
Bill Moore             M43            52:17
Alfred Contreras       M41            52:17
Steve Blair            M36            52:17
Marge Rudinsky         F30            52:17
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John Schultz           M35            52:17
Daniel Dunn            M38            52:17
Audrey Reil            F31            52:18
Richard Moore          M40            52:18
Heather Wilson         F22            52:18
Linn Hogue             M41            52:18
Lynyrd Murillo         M33            52:18
Ben A Sefrioui         M34            52:18
Theodore Johnson       M37            52:18
Ted Williams           M30            52:18
Lana Kingsbury         F16            52:18
Cheryl Staats          F44            52:18
David Wickett          M31            52:18
Doug Cole              M44            52:19
Michael Stravato       M29            52:19
Charlie Howard         M44            52:19
Julie Moeding          F27            52:19
Patricia Woodruff      F48            52:19
Julie Chapin           F40            52:19
Thomas Tessier         M32            52:19
Carl Jeffries          M25            52:19
Cory Johnson           M13            52:19
Bill Keefe             M42            52:19
Gerhard Fischer        M46            52:19
Cassandra Batchelor    F20            52:19
Arthur Kennedy         M28            52:19
Michael Morgan         M24            52:19
Lynn Paustian          F35            52:19
James Lamunyon         M31            52:19
Shelda Triplett        F28            52:19
Brad Clark             M15            52:19
Judy McCarthy          F42            52:19
Charlie Beagle         M13            52:19
Steve Palaschak        M33            52:20
Yvonne Miller          F26            52:20
Jerry Chamberlin       M50            52:20
Nina Rami              F15            52:20
Allen Terkildsen       M45            52:20
Timothy O'Brien        M42            52:20
Ed Coleman             M39            52:20
Anne Klein             F17            52:20
Kate Kupferer          F29            52:20
James Griffin          M24            52:20
Mark Dulapa            M37            52:21
Ken Warner             M38            52:21
Janet Sandoval         F43            52:21
Paul Bakanowski        M45            52:21
Eric McDaniel          M22            52:21
Murry Unell            M48            52:21
Jim Kinkead            M52            52:21
Scott McPhail          M31            52:21
Andrew Sparks          M13            52:21
Cindy King             F39            52:21
Ryan Coleman           M14            52:21
Michael Wood           M28            52:21
Mike Leinz             M13            52:21
Kathy Lee              F33            52:22
Jason Rucker           M15            52:22
David Hardin           M31            52:22
Dennis Daley           M41            52:22
Bill Allen             M47            52:22
Clint Wasser           M45            52:22
Lori Persons           F23            52:22
Carol Ferguson         F32            52:22
Claire Young           F26            52:22
Bruce Sarbaugh         M32            52:22
Lyn Reeder             F26            52:22
Janeen Steege          F29            52:22
Charles Myers          M41            52:23
Michael Thomas         M32            52:23
Walid Turk             M18            52:23
Kelly Nicholas         F19            52:23
Jason Hauxwell         M12            52:23
James Coon             M45            52:23
Clara Trefts           F27            52:23
Richard Little         M42            52:23
Mark O'Neill           M31            52:23
Tammy Kloha            F26            52:23
Mike Marin             M28            52:23
Robert Limon           M30            52:23
Hector Mendez          M27            52:23
Byron Nielson          M50            52:23
M. Kevin Fogarty       M43            52:23
Zak LaPointe           M14            52:23
Tedd Stocker           M41            52:24
Steve Brunsting        M34            52:24
Bonnie Jouard          F31            52:24
Dan Spahr              M34            52:24
Steven Robbat          M40            52:24
Heather Jachowski      F30            52:24
Bill Hohs              M45            52:24
Valerie Hunt           F33            52:24
John Vincent           M34            52:24
Tim Partridge          M34            52:24
Lynn Tindall           M40            52:24
Noah Pene              M23            52:24
Gerald Halpin          M30            52:25
Buff Williams          M30            52:25
Jean Dee               F47            52:25
Katie Link             F26            52:25
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David Kaplan           M46            52:25
John Yavroyan          M50            52:25
David Peters           M45            52:25
Jackie Anderson        F38            52:25
Douglas Ertz           M39            52:25
Julie Abraham          F24            52:25
Bradley Billingsley    M22            52:25
Edward Meza            M30            52:25
Krista Kreber          F20            52:25
Roelof Bruintjes       M38            52:25
Lorene Wrapp           F29            52:25
Ian McBeth             M16            52:25
Jill Kaplan            F18            52:26
Daniel Erickson        M39            52:26
Paul Matson            M44            52:26
Charity Snow           F20            52:26
Airan Wright           M16            52:26
Russell Bowles         M42            52:26
Bob Fanch              M45            52:26
Mary Mock              F35            52:26
Levi Gonzales          M57            52:27
Gary Vanderark         M54            52:27
Nathan Wright          M15            52:27
Martin Holdridge       M28            52:27
Stephanie Mills        F14            52:27
Alex Pandolfo          M43            52:27
Nicholas Owens         M13            52:27
Rick Archer            M44            52:27
Michelle Coletta       F22            52:27
Elinor Sullivan        F25            52:27
John Schmidt           M29            52:27
Eric Matthews          M34            52:27
Doug Archer            M38            52:27
Marc Reasoner          M34            52:27
Jeff Hundt             M37            52:27
Frank Natale           M31            52:28
Alan Deger             M34            52:28
Minna Win-Gildenme     F26            52:28
Doug Boone             M39            52:28
Diana Shaffer          F30            52:28
Robert Siudzinski      M26            52:28
George Frashour        M29            52:28
Rueben Gutierrez       M34            52:28
Thomas Grehl           M40            52:28
Pamela Molinaro        F34            52:28
Cameron Grant          M24            52:28
Michael Muskin         M37            52:28
Steven Treacy          M25            52:28
Lynne Mavis            F38            52:28
Clair Volk             M40            52:28
Barb Cotten            F43            52:29
Nancy Butler           F25            52:29
Peter Lynch            M19            52:29
Scott Engelman         M20            52:29
Amy Astle              F17            52:29
Karen Arko             F36            52:29
Charles Hankins        M41            52:29
Stanley Smith          M46            52:29
Daniel Danaher         M39            52:29
Suzy Martin            F18            52:29
MaryLou Martinez       F44            52:29
Gage David             M54            52:29
Brent Faulkner         M29            52:30
David Goldfischer      M41            52:30
Sonja Ellerington      F35            52:30
Philip Smith           M36            52:30
Elaine Gort            F24            52:30
Noelle McNally         F28            52:30
Randy Reynolds         M37            52:30
Alan Kolderie          M29            52:30
Thomas Caldwell        M44            52:30
Deven Volk             M32            52:30
Dale Forde             M48            52:31
Brian King             M20            52:31
Rebecca Hays           F33            52:31
Richelle Aschenbrener  F30            52:31
Kelly Brown            F25            52:31
Bruce Yeager           M36            52:31
Susie McQuiston        F35            52:31
Julian Hammond         M22            52:32
Vicki Bain             F43            52:32
Bud Raabe              M47            52:32
Dana Perry             F25            52:32
Ann Sartori            F36            52:32
Joseph D Butkovich     M42            52:32
Jim Short              M43            52:32
Nelson Gildenmeiste    M30            52:32
Patrick Antonietti     M27            52:32
Ellen Call             F37            52:32
Ron Enzweiler          M42            52:32
Kathy Withers          F26            52:32
Sawato Aizeki          M25            52:32
Jeff Brockelsby        M37            52:32
Bobby Hammett          M58            52:33
Joseph Vossmer         M34            52:33
Armand White           M41            52:33
Fran Kohm-Thomas       F42            52:33
William Steinmeyer     M28            52:33
Jim Wilson             M54            52:33
Benjamin Hansen        M32            52:33
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Rick Negreann          M36            52:33
Michael Melcher        M42            52:33
Rick Keefer            M39            52:33
Mike Reigan            M42            52:33
Charlie Brand          M48            52:33
Greg Ewton             M37            52:33
Kimberly Dalton        F26            52:33
Trudy Pueppke          F45            52:34
Beth Kinneavy          F26            52:34
Andrew Bonafede        M33            52:34
Darlene Montani        F40            52:34
Carl Sykes             M31            52:34
Mary Soto              F33            52:34
Michael Arrigo         M15            52:34
Christopher Webb       M14            52:34
Bob Whiddon            M35            52:34
Robert Rudland         M52            52:34
Thad Peterson          M21            52:34
Gary Kuck              M38            52:34
John Fellin            M42            52:34
Dan Epstein            M26            52:34
William Hemphill       M45            52:34
Chris Fushimi          M25            52:34
Gina Gelman            F28            52:34
Tim Nakari             M20            52:35
Don Kirlin             M38            52:35
Roger Kort             M47            52:35
Dan Gregory            M40            52:35
Julie St John          F22            52:35
Aline Jatulis          F20            52:35
Denise Smith           F29            52:35
Hal Wedel              M65            52:35
Hollie Brosseau        F36            52:35
Dan Minor              M43            52:35
Howard Hansen          M29            52:35
Ken Strzepek           M38            52:35
Jim Waltman            M41            52:35
Rick Young             M35            52:35
Michael Aldrich        M25            52:36
Diane Sebastian        F38            52:36
Joseph Longo           M22            52:36
Frank Perez            M53            52:36
Daniel Himelspach      M43            52:36
Chris Bray             M14            52:36
Ben Armenta            M52            52:36
Barry Williams         M29            52:36
Richard Dillman        M39            52:36
Liz Zergh              F32            52:36
Matt Anderson          M28            52:36
James Marshall         M48            52:36
Helm Wolff             M35            52:36
Steve Webb             M43            52:36
Robert Campbell        M46            52:36
Dean Clinard           M39            52:36
Craig Miller           M40            52:36
William Schulze        M35            52:36
David Greenberg        M47            52:37
Debra Ruckriegle       F38            52:37
Robert Badovinac       M35            52:37
Julia McDougal         F22            52:37
Sarah Chambers         F22            52:37
David Heffelfinger     M50            52:37
Dorie Gonzalas         F25            52:37
Vickie Severin         F38            52:37
Jon Knickerbocker      M24            52:37
Paul Brun              M38            52:37
Thomas Hay             M38            52:37
Mark Conley            M42            52:37
Henry Bilodeau         M45            52:37
Charles McCormick      M30            52:37
Terry Clark            M19            52:37
Tammy McCall           F27            52:37
Susan Armijo           F37            52:38
Mark Sandoval          M36            52:38
Terrance Clark         M40            52:38
Hope Reilly            F21            52:38
William Severson       M30            52:38
Dennis Hall            M37            52:38
Larry Orobona          M34            52:38
Chris Steele           M13            52:38
Bill Moe               M48            52:38
Jay Sherman            M40            52:38
Jim Floyd              M26            52:38
Tracy Fifer            F40            52:38
Kate Clark             F30            52:38
Bradley Steele         M36            52:38
Kevin Mabry            M33            52:38
Doug Lewis             M19            52:39
Ron Shaffer            M43            52:39
Jon Wedeman            M30            52:39
Fred Box               M43            52:39
Carlos Leal            M31            52:39
Vincent D'Angelo       M33            52:39
David Reeve            M23            52:39
Danelle Ballengee      F20            52:39
Gary Laymon            M33            52:39
Rick Allnutt           M32            52:39
Lynnda Best-Wiss       F40            52:39
Bob Gills              M38            52:39
Judy Wilcox            F29            52:39
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Roger Heaston          M22            52:40
Jason Winney           M14            52:40
Roger Nilsson          M43            52:40
Sverre Jensen          M15            52:40
Brian Best             M11            52:40
William Rhode          M48            52:40
Joan Mally             F30            52:40
Steve Tiffenbach       M44            52:40
Todd Bremner           M31            52:40
Dennis Shepherd        M51            52:40
Judy Adams             F36            52:40
Joe Taylor             M44            52:40
Shawn Kies             M20            52:40
James Clifton          M50            52:40
Richard Wult-McGrath   M28            52:40
Tyrone Baskin          M43            52:40
John Gendreau          M45            52:40
Joel Benson            M26            52:41
Chris Walther          M47            52:41
Benji Morgan           F30            52:41
Erik Saunders          M21            52:41
Tom Geiger             M28            52:41
Jeff Bruce             M41            52:41
Rick Meyers            M43            52:41
Don Giddings           M56            52:41
Paula Bachman          F30            52:41
Ryan Florer-Smith      M14            52:41
Eli Pratt              M39            52:41
Connie Hermann         F44            52:41
Judy Westrick          F29            52:41
Charles Potts          M31            52:42
Patrick Valentine      M42            52:42
Bahram Jafari          M52            52:42
Walter Jurkiewicz      M34            52:42
Neil Kirsch            M50            52:42
Tim Patz               M29            52:42
Tom Miers              M38            52:42
Matthew Hayes          M29            52:42
Mark Mantz             M36            52:42
Douglas Wassberg       M38            52:42
Andy Katz              M39            52:42
Erika Kuenne           F17            52:42
Chris Sherman          M32            52:42
Sean Hanretta          M19            52:43
Jeff Boyd              M29            52:43
John Rossi             M53            52:43
Carol Otto             F25            52:43
Scott Walker           M37            52:43
Karen Peterson         F40            52:43
Peter Martin           M38            52:43
Larry Thomas           M49            52:43
Matt Casseday          M12            52:43
Barbara Toland         F38            52:43
John Kram              M30            52:43
Ed Hagerman            M45            52:43
Linda Salmons          F42            52:43
Jayne Cobb             F34            52:44
Alicia Smoot           F37            52:44
Rick Kalamaya          M46            52:44
David Ellerington      M35            52:44
George Williams        M56            52:44
Erik Ingvaldsen        M27            52:44
Beth Faragher          F26            52:44
Austin Randall         M31            52:44
Phyllis Woodford       F28            52:44
Lance Wheeland         M41            52:44
Janaka Ford            M27            52:44
Kristi Courter         F31            52:44
Nick J. Flaherty       M36            52:44
Trent Hersch           M31            52:45
Valerie Walker         F32            52:45
Michael Ryan           M42            52:45
Carol Walker           F25            52:45
Julie Hornby           F22            52:45
Karen Beach            F26            52:45
Allan Staker           M47            52:45
Regine Sediva          F25            52:45
Kevin Rooney           M38            52:45
Marty Gill             M42            52:45
Tracy Flaska           F24            52:45
Mary Eighmy            F31            52:45
Joni Margheim          F34            52:45
Ken Klingenstein       M45            52:46
Paul Rost              M35            52:46
Julie Herbers          F33            52:46
Donavan Reeder         M32            52:46
Chuck Huey             M29            52:46
Molly Kieffer          F14            52:46
Christi Rouse          F22            52:46
Tony Noblett           M37            52:46
Maureen Juran          F30            52:46
Bill Fabrocini         M27            52:46
John Lange             M39            52:46
Doug Bollman           M26            52:46
Steve Brethauer        M48            52:46
Peggy Hines            F40            52:46
Michael Hursta         M19            52:46
Richard Irvin          M45            52:46
Oliver Wallace         M50            52:46
Ted Grenda             M65            52:46
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Reed Schielke          M36            52:46
Roger Mills            M39            52:47
Robert Eaton           M47            52:47
Rod Hansen             M30            52:47
Hank Rominski          M41            52:47
Doug Badenoch          M40            52:47
Jim Rouse              M39            52:47
Phil Emery             M30            52:47
Thomas Nelson          M31            52:47
Dan Munson             M37            52:47
Jeff Barela            M29            52:47
Sarah Rossman          F33            52:47
Katie Stoedefalke      F27            52:47
Marysue Huckabee       F36            52:47
Marvin Hart            M46            52:47
Michael Juran          M30            52:47
Roslin Guess           F21            52:47
Jennifer Johnson       F23            52:47
Andy Martinez          M27            52:48
Ben Barthel            M12            52:48
Nicholas Doyle         M28            52:48
Dick Basinger          M49            52:48
Casey Tarr             M17            52:48
Scott Packer           M35            52:48
Leslie Ryburn          F42            52:48
Keith Rains            M37            52:48
Elizabeth Hatcher      F34            52:48
Tammy Floore           F32            52:48
Howard Place           M34            52:48
Doug MacGregor         M39            52:48
Karen Loomis           F43            52:48
James Kendall          M32            52:48
Thomas Barrett         M29            52:48
Teri Egan              F32            52:49
George Thornton        M52            52:49
Richard Yoke           M37            52:49
John Weinberger        M29            52:49
Brett Henricks         M36            52:49
David Gesundheit       M35            52:49
Mitzi Burkitt          F36            52:49
Connie Plant           F39            52:49
Milton Bollman         M52            52:49
Webster Cash           M39            52:49
Brad Love              M28            52:49
Cody Lacy              M37            52:49
Tom Jubin              M30            52:49
Bryan Kortum           M24            52:49
Billy Adams            M52            52:49
Larry Chatterley       M39            52:50
Douglas Brown          M35            52:50
Anne Flynn             F35            52:50
Leann Johnson          F32            52:50
Maricella Ruiz         F42            52:50
Zachary Baer           M13            52:50
Thomas Boardman        M27            52:50
Gregory Sebald         M29            52:50
Shane Davis            M18            52:50
Andres Masoller        M28            52:50
Doug Floore            M36            52:50
Stephen Fuhrmann       M41            52:51
Dan Koch               M25            52:51
Loretta Duran          F53            52:51
Diane Deaton           F43            52:51
Sean Coston            M24            52:51
Patsy Perea            F42            52:51
David Harline          M33            52:51
Stephen Reyes          M15            52:51
Reuben Ellis           M37            52:51
Gary Dudley            M36            52:51
Ryan Smoot             M12            52:51
Marge Utley            F37            52:51
Frank Cole             M26            52:51
Larry Thornton         M32            52:51
Greg Huckabee          M34            52:52
Lucy Flis              F36            52:52
Linda Crockett         F38            52:52
Robert Whittelsey      M29            52:52
Janienne Scialfa       F38            52:52
Matthew Jonsen         M27            52:52
Paula Birmingham       F40            52:52
Michael Scott          M24            52:52
Ingrid Millhauser      F25            52:52
Paul Beninati          M46            52:52
Jeffrey Friedman       M38            52:52
C. Ben Howe III        M40            52:52
Katie Oakman           F27            52:52
Matthew Martinez       M25            52:52
Dennis Lezotte         M46            52:53
Tina Mattes            F25            52:53
Eileen Pedersen        F25            52:53
Stephen Veith          M40            52:53
Joe Perea              M43            52:53
Laura Brenton          F32            52:53
Cindy Lombardi         F26            52:53
Tom Harper             M15            52:53
Brian Kelleghan        M32            52:53
Sean Gatlin            M42            52:53
Bill Matthews          M46            52:53
Debbie Bishop          F34            52:53
Ted Tietjen            M28            52:53
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Justin Emerick         M11            52:53
Steve Smoot            M40            52:53
Gerard D Place         M25            52:53
Jerry Mastenbrook      M47            52:54
Scott Bowie            M43            52:54
Dan Blankenship        M43            52:54
Mark Benke             M33            52:54
Ed Hubbs               M33            52:54
David Rogot            M41            52:54
Walter Buenning        M48            52:54
Rhonda Campbell        F33            52:54
Ira Tane               M42            52:54
Brian Fox              M15            52:54
Karen Lassey           F24            52:54
Donald E Johnson       M53            52:54
Dina Haynes            F29            52:54
Mike Tulley            M38            52:55
Dale Brothers          M36            52:55
Sanjeev Redkar         M23            52:55
Steve Colby            M45            52:55
Peter Roberts          M25            52:55
Kenneth Laura          M37            52:55
Marjorie Klemp         F47            52:55
Patti Arguello         F41            52:55
Patrick Donovan        M27            52:55
Mike Clark             M36            52:55
Todd Scholl            M33            52:55
John Marcotte          M43            52:55
William Northrop       M35            52:55
Kathy Elmont           F43            52:55
Jamie James            F39            52:55
Andy Hooker            M19            52:56
Ron Moore              M36            52:56
Brian Mullin           M27            52:56
Roberto Rodriguez      M54            52:56
Gregory Hassler        M30            52:56
Linda Castro           F47            52:56
James Coyle            M32            52:56
Kimberly Tennison      F37            52:56
Todd Roerig            M29            52:56
Hal Koerner III        M16            52:56
Amy Seth               F27            52:56
Kristy McCarter        F38            52:56
James White            M52            52:56
Brian Strandes         M29            52:57
Jeanne Reed            F44            52:57
Robert Brooks          M36            52:57
Kim Hughes             M39            52:57
Frank Jacobs           M59            52:57
Kristi Breunich        F24            52:57
Deeann Riley           F33            52:57
Bonnie Stahlin         F41            52:57
Randy Hatch            M37            52:58
Ryan Petitt            M22            52:58
Ed Sarmast             M48            52:58
Paul Young             M29            52:58
Teresa Nettlelon       F16            52:58
Diane Jex              F38            52:58
Bonnie Peterson        F26            52:58
George McCuistion      M45            52:58
Bill Sellmeyer         M48            52:58
Tracy Jex              M13            52:58
Kathryn Browne         F40            52:58
Ernie Coronado         M35            52:58
Jill Lewis             F34            52:58
Jeremiah Baronberg     M16            52:58
Sidney Pollok          M38            52:59
Tom Nelson             M40            52:59
Jesse Smith            M8             52:59
David Hudak            M30            52:59
Thomas Amick           M41            52:59
David Meissner         M22            52:59
Ginger Watts           F32            52:59
Dixie Periman          F50            52:59
James Bemis            M14            52:59
Elmer De Guzman        M46            52:59
Chris Davis            M30            52:59
Arminda Townsend       F37            52:59
Victoria Stone         F32            52:59
Suzanne Leclaire       F44            53:00
Michelle Worth         F29            53:00
Michael Sardinia       M30            53:00
Chuck Tietz            M33            53:00
John Briggs            M35            53:00
Charlie Tarnutzer      M37            53:00
Drew Goodman           M29            53:00
Larry Walker           M46            53:00
John Evans             M41            53:00
Kevin King             M17            53:00
Mark Christensen       M37            53:01
Zach McGregor          M13            53:01
Sarah Babbitt          F28            53:01
Shankar Mahalingam     M32            53:01
Diane Leeper           F45            53:01
Aaron Boyer            M16            53:01
Robert Mordini         M28            53:01
Julie Arenson          F32            53:01
Chris Skultety         M43            53:01
Michael Polum          M42            53:01
Loretta Wright         F39            53:01
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Bruce Batt             M35            53:01
Val Leal-Whitehe       F33            53:02
Dale Syhre             M41            53:02
Sandy Johnson          F28            53:02
Kevin Odea             M27            53:02
Edgar Samayoa          M28            53:02
Bev Ryan               F36            53:02
William Tumelty        M47            53:02
Deborah Crook          F42            53:02
Chip Grant             M39            53:02
Bill Gilbertson        M41            53:02
Gregory Smith          M40            53:02
James Gregory          M48            53:03
Liz Hruby              F28            53:03
Michael Potter         M25            53:03
John Chenney           M42            53:03
Karl Kollar            M33            53:03
William Eggert         M32            53:03
Kristi Calderon        F34            53:03
Elizabeth Middleton    F32            53:03
David Brown            M49            53:03
Carolyn Taylor         F39            53:03
Cat Trujillo           F36            53:03
Timothy Quinn          M44            53:03
Jody Roth              M17            53:04
Richard Lord           M32            53:04
Lise Garner            F35            53:04
Jim Solomon            M43            53:04
Cindy Maynard          F42            53:04
Philip Riedesel        M56            53:04
Nate Kelly             M13            53:04
Sue Wardell            F29            53:04
Paula DeFrisco         F30            53:04
Tricia Kirkland        F28            53:04
Janet Schafer          F34            53:04
David Maier            M24            53:04
Thomas White           M22            53:04
Kameron Romig          F21            53:04
Jake Owsley            M32            53:04
Chris Cash             M32            53:05
Juason Skaife          M36            53:05
Charles Shideler       M33            53:05
Hanson Kestrel         F16            53:05
Dennis Dupray          M43            53:05
Susie Otero            F26            53:05
Deb Berkey             F37            53:05
Clare Scott            F38            53:05
Dan Surdam             M17            53:05
Charles Kessler        M35            53:05
David Vranian          M36            53:05
Marc Lubline           M39            53:05
Paul Rady              M38            53:05
Doug Spriggs           M35            53:05
Cathe Readpeterson     F36            53:06
James E Young          M45            53:06
Andrea Desiato         F24            53:06
Al Hawker              M44            53:06
Jan Updike             M49            53:06
Karen Quinn            F37            53:06
Rich Lutes             M36            53:06
Mindy Jo Emrick        F32            53:06
John Bradin            M48            53:07
Steve Schlabs          M38            53:07
Thomas Horton          M38            53:07
Wayne Allcott          M49            53:07
Phil Provost           M22            53:07
Robert Corcoran        M53            53:07
Patrick O'Keefe        M36            53:08
John Newman            M45            53:08
Jerry Warner           M32            53:08
Ed Olivari             M38            53:08
Gary Omdahl            M46            53:08
William Stidham        M28            53:08
Lorinda Foster         F36            53:08
Sanjai Bhagat          M35            53:08
Julie Lehman           F18            53:08
Paul Smith             M52            53:08
Robert Duncan          M38            53:08
Alfred Petrick         M65            53:08
Walter Kordziel        M35            53:08
Barry Dykes            M42            53:08
Jordan Hastings        M46            53:08
Marne Findlay          F16            53:08
Michael Richardson     M21            53:09
Janice Ankle           F39            53:09
Gary Serbousek         M29            53:09
Robert Morgan          M21            53:09
David Merriman         M29            53:09
Katharyn Sindt         F28            53:09
Scott Walker           M13            53:09
Helen Freese           F37            53:09
Chuck Prins            M50            53:09
Kevin Held             M31            53:09
Frank Kenens           M31            53:09
Ned Contreraz          M40            53:09
Katie Mangle           F20            53:09
Van Grotenhuis         M32            53:10
Ellen Martin           F28            53:10
Edward Mathias         M31            53:10
Greg Stadjuhar         M25            53:10
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Glenn Churchill        M41            53:10
James Mentall          M56            53:10
Ron Grasse             M39            53:10
Andrea Wilson          F23            53:10
Michael Greene         M21            53:10
William Cronin         M39            53:10
Frank Oldham           M44            53:10
Wendy Ellwood          F30            53:11
Fred Kirschbaum        M30            53:11
Timothy Griffith       M25            53:11
Gregg Dethlefs         M37            53:11
James Smith            M37            53:11
Tory Toupin            M20            53:11
Daniel Sobel           M17            53:11
Reuben Luzano          M39            53:11
Janet Bischoff         F37            53:11
Debbie Forth           F40            53:11
Lawrence Barfield      M43            53:11
Karen Baldridge        F33            53:12
Ann G. Crosby          F44            53:12
David Hencke           M40            53:12
Kevin Lillehei         M38            53:12
Karen Crosby           F29            53:12
Justin Hoppal          M34            53:12
Amanda Scola           F49            53:12
Rhonda Mitchell        F25            53:12
Rick Claggett          M45            53:12
Stephen Von Grabill    M41            53:12
Matt Ratterman         M35            53:12
Toru Matsubora         M17            53:12
Jack Cloud             M40            53:12
Kathy TRUE             F24            53:12
Richard Mesenbrink     M32            53:12
Jose Ruiz              M22            53:12
Echo Osenbaugh         F25            53:13
Eric Dille             M33            53:13
Tony Kirchner          M39            53:13
Jim Falkenstine        M45            53:13
Gabe Donaldson         M11            53:13
Tim Rabb               M33            53:13
Margaret Barry         F31            53:13
Denny Hovik            M49            53:13
Beth Henderson         F28            53:13
Glade Wilkes           M23            53:13
Judy Anderson          F28            53:13
Bob Malloy             M38            53:13
Andrew Lattanzi        M53            53:14
Beth Wilcox            F33            53:14
Thomas W. Atkinson     M53            53:14
Ken Bolin              M39            53:14
Jerry Sauer            M27            53:14
Margaret Mills         F34            53:14
Chuck Roberts          M36            53:14
Joseph Siegel          M35            53:14
Martin Johnson         M40            53:14
Mary Spellman          F26            53:14
Cathi Monk             F24            53:14
Tony Marinac           M39            53:14
Karen Fife             F24            53:14
Bernie Mayer           M46            53:14
Jeff Donaldson         M45            53:14
Patty Bardenett        F44            53:14
Jim Apple              M49            53:14
Emil Kokes             M11            53:14
Chris Morris           M31            53:14
Andrew Scarborough     M47            53:15
Mick Carney            M50            53:15
Carol Rupkalvis        F46            53:15
Mary Louise Garcia     F48            53:15
Javier Heriera         M12            53:15
Dave Doyle             M37            53:15
Sterling Bovee         M42            53:15
Florentino Gamueda  Jr M50            53:15
Janice Vierke          F38            53:15
Jennifer Kroner        F20            53:15
Brodie McNeil          M15            53:15
Scott Deichmiller      M37            53:15
Nancy Yeomans          F39            53:16
Michael Stoffel        M30            53:16
Pat Hyatt              M23            53:16
Tim Kramer             M36            53:16
James Walker           M31            53:16
Doug Anderson          M36            53:16
Eric Railsback         M28            53:16
David Smith            M44            53:16
Lynn Kozubl            F27            53:16
Alice Swanson          F33            53:16
Zach Kramer            M12            53:16
Dennis E Burns         M49            53:17
Jay Shoemaker          M40            53:17
Cecil Chambliss        M44            53:17
Carl Smith             M44            53:17
Terry Richardson       M42            53:17
Brenda Harris          F31            53:17
Marie McHugh           F25            53:17
Jay Horton             M36            53:17
Christian Zoller       M10            53:17
Kevin Cox              M21            53:17
Leisha Bauer           F31            53:17
Marc Espinosa          M45            53:18
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Anne Upczak            F20            53:18
Rick Yeomans           M39            53:18
Laura Gallegos         F35            53:18
Cinda Graubard         F38            53:18
Andrea Kummer          F27            53:18
Cassie Klumpp          F40            53:18
Bob Hageman            M40            53:18
Scott Pluzynski        M22            53:19
Dan Rector             M40            53:19
Paul Mount             M46            53:19
Denise Lozano          F37            53:19
Warren Stevenson       M56            53:19
Deana Harms            F24            53:19
Steve McKiernan        M30            53:19
Matt Noirot            M31            53:19
John Beckwith          M34            53:19
Sean Parker            M15            53:20
Tony Knowlton          M44            53:20
Andrew Spence          M30            53:20
Takayuki Hayano        M14            53:20
Bruce Kremers          M35            53:20
Ed Corr                M29            53:20
Virginia LeJeune       F42            53:20
Carol Cahoon           F45            53:20
Craig Heskett          M34            53:20
Jennifer Sleek         F29            53:20
Ruthie Lamping         F37            53:21
Gwynna Fedde           F45            53:21
Sandy Severson         F35            53:21
Herbert Mangis         M54            53:21
Bonnie Bartlo          F27            53:21
Jan Smith              F30            53:21
Eric Reinhard          M33            53:21
Wendi Dyroff           F35            53:21
Stephen Connor         M37            53:21
Elizabeth Thomas       F28            53:21
Robert Miles           M51            53:21
Richard McGinnis       M42            53:21
Edward McAuliffe       M47            53:22
Robert Woodworth       M18            53:22
Richard Simms          M42            53:22
Steven Witt            M32            53:22
Fred Freeh             M45            53:22
Michael Broach         M44            53:22
Linda Fox              F40            53:22
Juli Jones             F17            53:22
Stephen Koutavas       M39            53:22
Jeffrey Linsky         M50            53:22
Wayne Lauer            M33            53:22
Robert Finch           M44            53:22
Scott Dahm             M29            53:22
Bill Roser             M44            53:22
Valerie St. Marie      F37            53:22
Kari Spence            F28            53:23
Kim Hewett             F24            53:23
Chan Moody             M16            53:23
Shannon Eastman        F22            53:23
Jim Gottschalk         M45            53:23
Brandon Fleisher       M22            53:23
Ed Carlson             M44            53:23
Heidi Somer            F31            53:23
Brian Morris           M34            53:23
Scott Bottorf          M27            53:23
Joan Rogliano          F42            53:23
Dave Vanbuskirk        M38            53:23
Robin Deyoe            M40            53:24
Peter Duffy            M27            53:24
Erin Perry             F16            53:24
Leland Morrison        M41            53:24
Wayne Vigil            M44            53:24
Amy Howard             F37            53:24
Peggy Zeren            F54            53:24
Tony Davi              M35            53:24
Allan Prochazka        M39            53:24
Michael Vincent        M13            53:24
Julie Hecker           F34            53:24
Charlie Jones          M48            53:24
Mike Jones             M33            53:24
Steven Martinez        M29            53:24
Andrew Huntoon         M13            53:24
Jim Hecker             M35            53:25
Jim Robinson           M42            53:25
Michael Adamson        M51            53:25
Julie Shersmith        F26            53:25
Tim Hickey             M42            53:25
Ryan Chambers          M15            53:25
Ian Reichler           M30            53:25
Donald Johnson         M40            53:25
Antonio Ruiz           M45            53:25
Maureen Dunn           F32            53:25
Hillary Turner         F26            53:25
Cory Douglas           F20            53:25
Unknown Anatta         F43            53:25
Alan Wagner            M13            53:26
Richard Falk           M37            53:26
Teresa Shay            F40            53:26
Eleanor Thompson       F24            53:26
Janice Bennett         F35            53:26
Brad Bohlender         M39            53:26
Christa Mildebrath     F25            53:26
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Cody Douglas           F16            53:27
Cheryl Castagna        F29            53:27
Deborah Hunter         F41            53:27
Mary Schroeder         F34            53:27
Douglas Smith          M39            53:27
Keith Seifert          M36            53:27
Lori Rock              F27            53:28
Douglas Noe            M49            53:28
Thomas Rogowski        M46            53:28
Staci Johnson          F24            53:28
Elizabeth Richardson   F16            53:28
Bob Hopper             M42            53:28
Ethan Cohen            M44            53:28
Paul Biggs             M28            53:28
Patrick O'Brien        M30            53:28
Ryan Brooks            M14            53:28
Heriberto Moreno       M45            53:28
Jon Sheperd            M27            53:28
Gary Schroeder         M36            53:28
Barb Cocetti           F27            53:28
Milt VanHook           M44            53:28
John Gille             M57            53:29
Thomas Granados        M29            53:29
Bob Clarke             M61            53:29
Ronald Williams        M48            53:29
Kep Anderson           M19            53:29
Joseph Casias          M12            53:29
Danny McBride          M44            53:29
Timothy Schauer        M24            53:29
Howard J. McDonald     M36            53:29
Blake Christensen      M33            53:29
John Dominguez         M24            53:29
Karen Trebelcock       F34            53:29
Greg Smith             M23            53:29
Nancy Mac              F35            53:29
Gary R. Miller         M37            53:30
Tina Havermann         F17            53:30
Cindy Campbell         F32            53:30
David Vargo            M52            53:30
Terry Galusha          F42            53:30
Dave Shellenberger     M36            53:30
Peter Watters          M32            53:30
Rol Hoverstock         M49            53:30
Daniel Parker          M25            53:30
Robert Serotta         M33            53:31
Mel Armold             M46            53:31
Craig Chase            M38            53:31
Eric Nehls             M35            53:31
Marcia Page            F32            53:31
Todd Snyder            M13            53:31
Cynthia Arangua        F15            53:31
Karen Siefert          F37            53:31
Gunter Wells           M38            53:31
Francis Lecero         M48            53:31
Mark Braukhoff         M36            53:31
Jill Painter           F20            53:31
Dan Workman            M32            53:32
Richard Jessor         M67            53:32
Ron Grace              M45            53:32
Kathryn Jones          F20            53:32
Jonathan Overpeck      M34            53:32
Walt Stone             M43            53:32
Juan Sandoval          M12            53:32
Shelly Woodman         F35            53:32
Thomas Amidon          M21            53:32
Starlene Willardsen    F29            53:32
Jerry Amendola         M45            53:32
Susan Biaha            F30            53:32
Monique Gilbert        F24            53:32
Megan Melamed          F14            53:32
Donald Jensen          M36            53:33
Laurie Platts          F32            53:33
Sidney Hoekstra        M58            53:33
Jerry Kosberg          M45            53:33
David Bowling          M24            53:33
Patrick Pellicane      F41            53:33
Robert Hampton         M40            53:33
Kate Davenport         F18            53:33
Don Degroot            M46            53:33
James Lyons            M45            53:33
William Boles Jr.      M40            53:33
Rick Hom               M36            53:33
Thomas Wilke           M37            53:33
Larry Wall             M50            53:34
Mark George            M30            53:34
Troy McCall            M27            53:34
Michael Rawley         M36            53:34
John Meeker            M46            53:34
Bradley Smith          M21            53:34
Justin Winney          M11            53:34
Mike O'Donohue         M36            53:34
Jacqueline Waring      F20            53:34
Brent Lenz             M19            53:34
Trisha Rhodes          F18            53:34
Dave Babington         M17            53:34
Elizabeth Getches      F15            53:34
Paul Orzech            M36            53:35
Martin Humphreys       M28            53:35
Jim Cimino             M35            53:35
Mary Kay Mueller       F40            53:35
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Vince Verbel           M35            53:35
Alan Williamson        M38            53:35
Heather Christensen    F25            53:35
Steve Pawlish          M21            53:35
Darrell Gorrz          M39            53:35
Matthew Lohnes         M21            53:35
Kaye Schmidt           F29            53:35
Carlos Scott           M41            53:35
Tim Cole               M53            53:35
Zoila Adams            F34            53:36
Denise Doepke          F39            53:36
Louise Burr            F31            53:36
John Lawrence          M47            53:36
Ray Dixon              M69            53:36
Allison Genrich        F20            53:36
Gary Schmitz           M38            53:36
Dan Hillen             M33            53:36
Richard Sklar          M17            53:36
Shawn Salazar          M16            53:36
Daniel Green           M27            53:36
Lisa Krowl             F34            53:36
Jill Schwaninger       F26            53:36
Geoff Trafton          M17            53:36
Johnny Jones           M13            53:36
Mike Laguardia         M28            53:36
John Gaensbauer        M21            53:36
Dennis Cone            M41            53:36
Anita Halvorssen       F33            53:36
David Hayes            M30            53:36
Clark Hine             M40            53:37
Debi Kealing           F39            53:37
Philip Samudio         M38            53:37
Julian Valdez          M31            53:37
Dick Conn              M51            53:37
Kenn Pryor             M42            53:37
Karen Kahler           F29            53:37
Martin Wehrli          M27            53:37
Brad Harriman          M40            53:37
Kenneth Plontrowski    M23            53:37
Jeff Freeburg          M34            53:37
Darrell Stanley        M48            53:37
Richard Crabtree       M48            53:37
Steve O'Neill          M44            53:37
Phillip Dowling        M34            53:37
Deb Austin             F32            53:37
Toby Genrich           M21            53:37
Andy Ranum             M17            53:37
Kathleen Sullivan      F41            53:37
Nancy Hansen           F47            53:38
Tony Casanova          M39            53:38
Barry Ebert            M42            53:38
Lori Wohlwend          F35            53:38
John Genrich           M50            53:38
Nancy Lipson           F22            53:38
Mikio Ohgoshi          M39            53:38
Lynn Osborne           F36            53:38
Kathy Augspurger       F26            53:38
Eugene Loui            M21            53:38
Renee Milliken         F23            53:38
Henry Rische           M55            53:38
Carole Baker           F49            53:38
Holly Fry              F29            53:38
Deborah Bishop         F25            53:38
Bill Williams          M39            53:38
Richard Daggett        M45            53:39
Tom Seibel             M40            53:39
Al Sandrock            M66            53:39
Charles Stott          M58            53:39
Irene Leonard          F34            53:39
Karen Pryor            F34            53:39
Clifford Sogi          M39            53:39
Rebecca Wilkins        F33            53:39
Michael Clayton        M40            53:39
Paul Tang              M43            53:39
Tom Carter             M22            53:39
Tony Gryniewicz        M15            53:39
Brad Doi               M35            53:39
Edward Bertagnolli     M48            53:39
Tracy Mann             F26            53:39
Ron Dries              M47            53:39
William Glasler        M45            53:39
Judy Bata              F48            53:40
Clay Knapp             M38            53:40
Bob Ariniello          M37            53:40
Maurene Flory          F27            53:40
Mary Penney            F35            53:40
David Gray             M42            53:40
Dick Lafond            M34            53:40
Kenny Kramer           M22            53:40
Kevin Raasch           M26            53:40
Paul Aiello            M34            53:40
Tracey Tonning         F29            53:40
Jason Palmer           M10            53:40
John Haberland         M31            53:40
David Bateman          M18            53:40
Jesse Shapins          M11            53:40
Joanne Magin           F42            53:40
Tim Norris             M31            53:41
Rod Blunck             M33            53:41
Bill Fairbairn         M54            53:41
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Nanette Anderson       F32            53:41
Louis Grubin           M41            53:41
Jamie Windham          M14            53:41
Kevin Hanrahan         M41            53:41
Danielle Watz          F12            53:41
David Foster           M39            53:41
Jay Schwab             M33            53:41
Steven Benson          M22            53:41
Leslie Vaught          F34            53:42
Susan Conroe           F36            53:42
Damien Lopez           M10            53:42
David Cloyes           M45            53:42
Paul MacBride          M28            53:42
Tracy Woodward         F25            53:42
Mark Wdowik            M31            53:42
Nick Valdez            M11            53:42
Cole Finegan           M36            53:42
David Babington        M48            53:42
Barbara Keleher        F30            53:42
Susan Sipowicz         F15            53:42
Jeff Vosburgh          M31            53:42
John Torres            M52            53:42
Nancy Lindquist        F28            53:43
Carol Haig             F31            53:43
Don Johnson            M63            53:43
Forrest Oldham         M20            53:43
Gary Price             M42            53:43
Michael Bryan          M27            53:43
Larry Garcia           M44            53:43
Katrina Schuett        F29            53:43
Wendy Carroll          F27            53:43
Andrew Bragg           M21            53:43
Chuck Ryban            M44            53:43
Fred Ritsema           M41            53:43
Joseph Felix           M44            53:43
Andrew Hood            M28            53:44
Mark Holubar           M32            53:44
Timothy Bragg          M15            53:44
Hai Watz               M40            53:44
Suzanne Doyle          F31            53:44
Marcelo Gardini        M18            53:44
David Haupt            M34            53:44
Brad Vigil             M11            53:44
Daniel Warden          M36            53:44
Jigger Staby           F43            53:44
Cynthia Simpson        F35            53:44
Michelle Deherrera     M15            53:44
Dawn Ortiz             F36            53:44
Barry Lamb             M56            53:44
Herbert Reinert        M25            53:44
Al Cunningham          M39            53:44
Lianne Taylor-Martin   F35            53:44
Jennifer Ledford       F25            53:44
Hagan Caldwell         M11            53:44
Cathy Rietema          F17            53:44
Rory Hough             M34            53:44
Kamme Jeffries         F23            53:45
Kurt Froistad          M34            53:45
Jessica Day            F14            53:45
Arthur Marez           M32            53:45
Corey Short            F39            53:45
Dan Young              M38            53:45
Jane Peters            F25            53:45
Enrique Llanas         M42            53:45
Jon Mammele            M11            53:45
John Truhlar           M51            53:45
Don Johnson            M49            53:46
Tom Harshman           M64            53:46
Jason Hawkes           M12            53:46
Ann Carlin             F40            53:46
Matthew Tuttle         M26            53:46
J P Denning            M27            53:46
Gary Stebick           M39            53:46
Matt Harris            M20            53:46
Peggy L Murphy         F36            53:46
David Bryan            M38            53:46
Jean-Louis Gelot       M38            53:46
Lucy Cone              F39            53:46
Ken Brusegaard         M39            53:46
Priscilla Richards     F34            53:46
Erik Watz              M9             53:46
Philip Kenney          M42            53:46
Laura Young            F28            53:46
Mark Zollman           M22            53:46
Frank L Brown          M47            53:46
Karl Grotluschen       M11            53:46
Bennie Loud            M37            53:47
Steve Foster           M53            53:47
Dillon Richards        M10            53:47
Doug Angell            M43            53:47
Lori Grotenhuis        F28            53:47
Kyle Reed              M35            53:47
Dave Ysebaert          M36            53:47
Robert Brownlee        M32            53:47
Elliott Wharton        M11            53:47
Rich Heidenfelder      M28            53:47
Jean Blackmer          F27            53:47
David Severson         M36            53:47
Donna Perry            F50            53:47
Kim Nesheim            F27            53:47

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 94/296



BolderBOULDER 1992 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Tim Hamilton           M21            53:47
Jack Konegni           M58            53:47
Chris Decker           M12            53:47
Jon Farinholt          M29            53:47
Jim Bartelson          M21            53:47
Chris Prelle           M21            53:48
Pete Crossan           M43            53:48
Scott Berna            M33            53:48
Steve DeAutremont      M45            53:48
Carolyn Lucas          F17            53:48
Janet Cebulski         F25            53:48
Cheryl Woodford        F24            53:48
Timothy Sheehan        M22            53:48
Ursula Fagan           F55            53:48
Robert Luneburg        M53            53:48
Brian Caspers          M43            53:48
Norine Hemphill        F38            53:48
Jim Parkinson          M45            53:49
Scott Hawn             M35            53:49
Joseph Howard          M27            53:49
Sally Creevy           F40            53:49
Todd Bartlett          M23            53:49
Mary Sullivanridge     F37            53:49
Greg Keller            M41            53:49
David Taylor           M30            53:49
Mary Kay Howard        F27            53:49
Robin Davis            F31            53:49
Kathy Jens             F30            53:49
Laurie Nakauchi        F22            53:49
Steve Burke            M31            53:49
Mary Ann Edens         F39            53:50
David Lovely           M44            53:50
James Hindman          M24            53:50
Patti Lyons            F31            53:50
Jeff Stevens           M43            53:50
Robyn Dill             F27            53:50
Michael Pirkey         M27            53:50
William Bengtson       M32            53:50
Kathy Humm             F27            53:50
Joan Zales             F47            53:50
Patti Leannah          F28            53:51
Mark Dolfin            M41            53:51
Sasha Milhous          F24            53:51
Rick Seeman            M31            53:51
Meghen Cullings        F24            53:51
Larry Nicholson        M45            53:51
Patty O'Malley         F29            53:51
Spencer Singer         F13            53:51
Bob Enna               M41            53:51
Kerry Stein            F19            53:51
Craig Mowers           M20            53:51
Dallas Riedesel        M49            53:52
Ryan Brame             M26            53:52
Eric Love              M25            53:52
Gary Gilbert           M50            53:52
Philip F. Roan         M31            53:52
Mark Meredith          M58            53:52
Don Wood               M33            53:52
Greg Schultz           M38            53:52
Daniel Sullivan        M49            53:52
Stephanie Kroner       F18            53:52
James Herndon          M47            53:52
William Barnett        M34            53:52
Kevin Cavanaugh        M39            53:52
Edwin Flores           M31            53:52
Carol Buckspan         F42            53:52
Ron Crenshaw           M17            53:52
Dave Vorlage           M17            53:52
Kristen Kimball        F28            53:52
Juan Zavala            M42            53:52
Clark Myers            M37            53:53
Carolyn Ford           F44            53:53
Andrew Flynn           M29            53:53
Quince Carlson         M14            53:53
Denise Elder           F28            53:53
Bruce Kranzberg        M37            53:53
Laurie Batchelder      F32            53:53
Pete Niemann           M35            53:53
Wayne Hawley           M46            53:53
Sharon Walser          F33            53:53
Loye Guthrie           M33            53:54
Bryan Noakes           M27            53:54
Tom Schipper           M30            53:54
Russell West           M25            53:54
Dave Anderson          M41            53:54
Jay Gaffri             M28            53:54
Steven Null            M52            53:54
Cip Ramos              M59            53:54
David Ulmer Jr         M51            53:54
Ken Ferris             M32            53:54
Annie Davids           F30            53:54
Mandy Kalkofen         F16            53:54
Darin Swick            M31            53:54
Tony Ariniello         M13            53:54
Sherri Null            F36            53:55
Vicki Leal             F28            53:55
Suzanne Brannon        F33            53:55
Tony Ruckel            M52            53:55
Theya Sbrocca          F20            53:55
Nel Posthumus          F53            53:55
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Jess Cosyleon          M45            53:55
Fernando Aguil         M38            53:55
Scott Kent             M20            53:55
George DeVille         M20            53:55
Anne Townsend          F22            53:55
Steve Matheson         M35            53:55
Nancy Romero           F25            53:55
Julie Cole             F29            53:56
Nick Drelles           M42            53:56
Herman Schempp         M57            53:56
Chuck Kipp             M65            53:56
Arnold Liscano         M43            53:56
Denny Stelk            M13            53:56
Leann Mullineaux       F37            53:56
Al Roark               M35            53:56
Gayle McKinney         F26            53:56
Karen St Germaine      F37            53:56
Jonnette Crowley       F37            53:56
Jim Pellouchoud        M31            53:56
Leah Logan             F30            53:56
Shirley Berg           F41            53:56
Steve Sims             M38            53:56
Brooks Masterson       M11            53:56
Renee Parys            F20            53:56
Brian VanDuzee         M44            53:56
Brodie Thompson        M38            53:56
Donald O. Hayes  Jr.   M22            53:57
Jason Tilley           M14            53:57
Ralph Bachus           M69            53:57
Lawrence Warren        M53            53:57
James Miner            M31            53:57
Barb Gold              F28            53:57
Gage Garby             M32            53:57
Brian Jones            M28            53:57
Jeremiah Young         M15            53:57
Brad Eckhoff           M30            53:57
Jerry Primm            M40            53:57
Linda Bondar           F43            53:57
Robert Cleary          M48            53:58
Randy Caldwell         M37            53:58
Laird Verbeck          M32            53:58
Frank Innamorato       M27            53:58
John Radomicki         M32            53:58
Masoud Kermani         M32            53:58
Robert Prentice        M50            53:58
Amy Hoh                F25            53:58
Laurie Deckert         F28            53:58
Vic Hart               M44            53:58
Thomas Feiler          M30            53:58
Mark Bochinski         M37            53:59
John Fisher            M35            53:59
Vishnu VB Reddy        M43            53:59
Kathy Raybin           F49            53:59
Matt Place             M32            53:59
Christopher Simmons    M10            53:59
Brian Frank            M22            53:59
Brenda Howell Garby    F29            53:59
Jim Birschbach         M42            53:59
Kathy Langenwalter     F43            53:59
Bob Perry              M41            53:59
Todd Boyle             M14            54:00
Jennifer Uhland        F28            54:00
Linda Gonzalez         F29            54:00
Holly Stark            F29            54:00
Richard Cordova        M34            54:00
Zachary Hoh            M24            54:00
Lorraine Skupsky       F41            54:00
Paul Finger            M48            54:00
Jennifer Pounder       F21            54:00
Tom Karaffa            M42            54:01
John Kittle            M25            54:01
Curtis Andres          M26            54:01
Andrew Loose           M11            54:01
Karen Murray           F24            54:01
Justin Boyle           M10            54:01
Gayland Pounder        M22            54:01
John Stevens           M36            54:01
Jeffery Hook           M33            54:01
George K Hamilton      M39            54:01
Aleecia Garcia         F16            54:01
Jennifer Oldham        F25            54:02
Shaffin Jetha          M24            54:02
Rose Nelson            F24            54:02
Bob Masters            M41            54:02
Frederick Thomas       M25            54:02
Tanya Elder            F28            54:02
Michael Vervalin       M41            54:02
Burkhard Eichberger    M36            54:02
Bruce MacMillan        M45            54:02
Kelly Garrison         F27            54:02
Bill Percy             M41            54:02
Stephen Ready          M25            54:02
Dennis Brendel         M42            54:03
Janet Ruggiero         F51            54:03
Larry Dennis           M37            54:03
Richard Towner         M50            54:03
Chuck Williams         M45            54:03
Sean Crowley           M17            54:03
Jerry Jeter            M50            54:03
Pamela Shay            F38            54:03
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Brenda Eells           F28            54:03
James Rogero           M35            54:03
Wynde Newton           F25            54:03
Rico Rojas             M10            54:03
James Davis            M46            54:04
Bob Yudnich            M39            54:04
Murray Richtel         M51            54:04
Larry Hamilton         M43            54:04
Bernadette Simon       F34            54:04
Alfonso Acosta         M40            54:04
Pam Dayton             F33            54:04
Tom Casper             M45            54:04
Thomas Gorges          M49            54:04
Thomas Kerr            M15            54:04
Ann Marie Sullivan     F54            54:04
Jeffrey Rheiner        M36            54:04
Darice Hren            F24            54:04
Michael Oldham         M53            54:04
Chris Bendon           M22            54:04
Michael Dorroh         M33            54:04
Chris Riggs            M11            54:04
Penny Waderich         F31            54:04
Jack Sheff             M53            54:04
Diana McFarland        F27            54:05
Jason Koehlez          M19            54:05
David Cook             M53            54:05
Patsy McDaniel         F24            54:05
David Eoff             M46            54:05
Joseph Macupa          M42            54:05
Robert Coscia          M40            54:05
Mary Weir              F36            54:05
Ivan Perez-Armendariz  M18            54:05
Wayne Bearup           M48            54:05
Mary Crowley           F27            54:06
Juliet Nathanson       F23            54:06
Gary Sleap             M39            54:06
Walter Barrett         M34            54:06
greg Benes             M24            54:06
Todd Chaiken           M29            54:06
John McFarland         M30            54:06
Frank Arens            M35            54:06
Cory Bennett           M13            54:06
Brian Cramm            M40            54:06
Tom Henritze           M26            54:07
Dalene South           F30            54:07
Chris Nutsch           F40            54:07
Linda Hallock          F40            54:07
Donald Coberley        M34            54:07
Melissa Ferguson       F27            54:07
Gary Waderich          M36            54:07
Charles Dinwiddie      M59            54:07
Jeff Hartz             M32            54:07
Donna Kruger           F37            54:07
Stephanie Douthit      F19            54:07
Jim Annesser           M45            54:07
Richard Greenberg      M42            54:07
Penelope O'Donnell     F43            54:07
Robert Johnson         M51            54:07
Julie Dubois           F22            54:08
Elisabeth Lawaczeck    F23            54:08
Brian Collins          M10            54:08
Jennifer Davids        F30            54:08
Mary Gomez             F42            54:08
Mark Hornecker         M39            54:08
Karin Ostlund          F32            54:08
Ronald Breaux          M39            54:08
John Beeble            M33            54:08
Jesse Cruz             M19            54:08
David Hart             M29            54:08
Mark Sass              M33            54:08
Deborah Perry          F40            54:08
Victor Thomas          M42            54:08
Michael Englbrecht     M24            54:08
Michael Liliestedt     M38            54:08
Lisa Woodman           F23            54:08
John Holbrook          M40            54:08
Louise Bailey          F34            54:08
Brendan Cooley         M27            54:08
Grant Bryson           M31            54:09
Joe Naranjo            M35            54:09
Kerry Huntington       M34            54:09
James Miles            M45            54:09
Karen Sattler          F25            54:09
Bob Hay                M31            54:09
Jenny Johnson          F19            54:09
Ray Buchanan           M44            54:09
Lee Johnson            M29            54:09
Patrick Giberson       M12            54:09
David Sopka            M34            54:09
Donald Pangburn        M49            54:09
Jimmy Ingram           M42            54:10
Sue Collard            F48            54:10
William Frey           M51            54:10
Kelly Ratterman        F13            54:10
Jeff Annunziata        M17            54:10
Anita Nebel            F36            54:10
Riccardo Cavalli       M30            54:10
John Fefley Jr.        M23            54:10
Rob Haas               M28            54:10
Monty Reed             M48            54:10
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Vincent Gerber         M37            54:11
Tim Hascall            M38            54:11
Todd Thornburg         M22            54:11
Charles Lavender       M46            54:11
Kathleen Stier         F27            54:11
Brad Gillund           M37            54:11
Thomas Welle           M36            54:11
Bill Bailey            M50            54:11
Kyle Badertscher       M12            54:11
Peter Hoepfner         M36            54:11
Randy Gordon           M34            54:11
Pamela Lambert         F46            54:12
Todd Nauman            M28            54:12
John Andrews           M42            54:12
Gregory Cannon         M40            54:12
Steven Hardies         M15            54:12
Stephen Redak          M18            54:12
Kerry Powell           F20            54:12
Gloria Gillund         F27            54:12
Marsha Culver          F38            54:12
John Brunick           M36            54:12
Kendra Kirsch          F16            54:12
Baxter Mouat           F27            54:12
Stephen Saunders       M31            54:12
Greg Harms             M31            54:12
William Schneider      M51            54:12
Nanwei Su              F32            54:12
Leif Wold              M32            54:12
Mike Mickley           M47            54:13
Vilia Harris           F31            54:13
Jean Pillarp           M28            54:13
John Hogge             M26            54:13
Emily Parker           F13            54:13
Rod Parks              M52            54:13
Lisa Staugler          F31            54:13
Ross Conley            M30            54:13
Jim Mangle             M50            54:13
Kathy Kolling          F27            54:13
Amy Johnson            F17            54:13
Donna Cottschalk       F28            54:13
David Golden           M29            54:13
Kent Johnson           M48            54:13
Joe Lundstrom          M26            54:13
Grady Durham           M31            54:13
Russell McMillan       M21            54:13
Ron Carpenter          M38            54:13
Michael Miller         M36            54:13
Rita Hardwick          F37            54:13
Thomas Hansing         M42            54:13
El Holder              F32            54:13
Joan Rech              F45            54:13
Tisha Hill             F29            54:14
John E. Fuller         M44            54:14
Jack Gervais           M11            54:14
Ingrid Sundberg        F21            54:14
Scott Park             M16            54:14
Charles Allison        M49            54:14
Treaci Tagg            F26            54:14
Cheryl Wiens           F35            54:14
Margot Clayton         F12            54:14
Alexandra Crosby       F13            54:14
Mhari Peschel          F39            54:14
Fran Carroll           F37            54:14
Lee Curkendall         M35            54:14
Janet Oliver           F30            54:14
Linda Dempster         F39            54:15
Eileen Quirk           F32            54:15
Hideharu Ishii         M28            54:15
Suzanne Guy            F25            54:15
Chris Hanks            M22            54:15
Kenneth Dimick         M59            54:15
Marilyn Repsher        F50            54:15
Ira Taylor             M36            54:15
Roy McClendon          M48            54:15
Carol Daly             F41            54:15
Imos Lucero            F35            54:15
Brennan Clayton        M46            54:15
Daniel Johansen        M26            54:15
Suzanne Vaughn         F43            54:15
Kathy Ulmer            F44            54:15
Dave Greer             M44            54:15
Juli Wiegel            F32            54:15
Peter Irvine           M17            54:15
Mike Levy              M12            54:15
Jack Campbell          M46            54:15
Dave Mann              M16            54:16
Tony Jackson           M22            54:16
Henry Stevens          M53            54:16
Kent Hufford           M30            54:16
Marja Walter           F39            54:16
John Gstalder          M35            54:16
Marian Fuller          F43            54:16
Paul Pixler            M71            54:16
Nancy Walter           F33            54:16
Frank Carrannante      M39            54:16
Stephen O'Connor       M23            54:16
Sheila Wisniewski      F24            54:16
Matthew Pontiff        M24            54:16
Craig Kubias           M37            54:17
Mike Gallegos          M25            54:17
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John Sikera            M28            54:17
Arlen Brammer          M32            54:17
Paul Lommasson         M44            54:17
William Barker         M50            54:17
Chris Cares            M42            54:17
Teresa Tane            F35            54:17
Lew Harstead           M24            54:17
Joe Alito              M40            54:17
David Longanecker      M46            54:17
Sarah Jean Parks       F9             54:17
Gary Drake             M29            54:17
Kenneth Park           M52            54:17
Randy Warner           M47            54:17
Colleen Passaro        F39            54:17
James Ramsey           M56            54:18
Bruce Struthers        M58            54:18
Joseph Lucero          M39            54:18
Fredric Posner         M43            54:18
Jeanne Fritch          F27            54:18
Lynn Miller            M41            54:18
Michael Zandt          M37            54:18
Daniel Estep           M43            54:18
Cherie Fister          F22            54:18
Thomas Dickman         M54            54:18
Casey Teague           F34            54:18
Deborah Griffiths      F29            54:18
Dawn Beck              F32            54:18
Lisa Frost             F30            54:19
Cheryl Martinez        F28            54:19
Jennifer Joseph        F23            54:19
John Parks             M37            54:19
Jill Bennett           F44            54:19
Don Leathem            M30            54:19
John Garlie            M30            54:19
Joseph Hart            M35            54:19
Lauri Boyer            F31            54:19
Neal Sutton            M12            54:19
Kenny Gonzalez         M11            54:19
William Neese          M44            54:19
Larry Marquis          M32            54:19
Wayne Vaughn           M51            54:19
Suzanne Hetts          F41            54:19
Paul Stuber            M34            54:19
Roger Shay             M45            54:19
Reid Hastie            M45            54:19
Elaine Taylor          F20            54:19
Rowdy Webb             M19            54:20
Peter Barrett          M57            54:20
Junichiro Tanaka       M17            54:20
Mike Mills             M36            54:20
John Neff              M14            54:20
Brian Garrett          M15            54:20
Steve K. Foster        M42            54:20
Brianna Hultgren       F10            54:20
Kurt Junggren          M30            54:20
David Loven            M30            54:20
Bob Brennan            M44            54:20
Ruth Berkshire         F46            54:20
Marshall Tobin         M49            54:20
Larry Marez            M27            54:20
John Caldwell          M47            54:21
John Fuss              M32            54:21
Dennis Boyer           M42            54:21
T. C. Oxley            M21            54:21
Jennifer Vincent       F23            54:21
Jeanne Phillips        F45            54:21
Fred Blum              M40            54:21
Theresa Casey          F30            54:21
David Taylor           M27            54:21
Cathy Irwin            F31            54:21
Darel Geer             M36            54:21
Patricia Austin        F31            54:22
Robert Hunnes          M45            54:22
Peggy Randall          F44            54:22
Ken May                M44            54:22
Josh Wood              M14            54:22
Daniel Kehoe           M38            54:22
Jean Bormann           F32            54:22
Kevin Falkenstine      M18            54:22
Lucille Zimmerman      F27            54:22
Jeff Bates             M38            54:22
Amy Beerer             F22            54:22
Jeff Campbell          M31            54:22
Stan Kreifels          M47            54:22
Luke Simon             M17            54:22
Eric Nilsson           M27            54:23
Jill L. Hopper         F34            54:23
Hilary Junggren        F27            54:23
Jamie Rosenberg        F24            54:23
Carol Sams             F35            54:23
Robert Palaich         M41            54:23
Pete Lewis             M33            54:23
Gary Johnson           M42            54:23
Howard Reddick         M53            54:23
Deborah Levy           F18            54:23
Trent Travis           M33            54:24
Jeff Schwander         M36            54:24
Michael Schnettler     M31            54:24
Jerry Fransua          M46            54:24
Timothy Takeshita      M32            54:24
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Paul Ruud              M57            54:24
Ron Simsick            M48            54:24
Paul Lambert           M38            54:24
Rich Hedlund           M46            54:24
Dave Francis           M67            54:24
Richard Hargrave       M44            54:24
Samantha Blickenstaff  F43            54:24
Michael Shultz         M37            54:24
David Mesnard          M41            54:24
Tia Marsh              F29            54:24
Bill Dowd              M47            54:24
Brent Pondelek         M38            54:24
Todd Howard            M12            54:25
Ellen Faverty          F32            54:25
Evie Verderber         F41            54:25
Scott Keen             M37            54:25
Kelli Koski            F18            54:25
James Sherman          M50            54:25
Theresa Ellis          F52            54:25
Gordon Levy            M45            54:25
Patricia Curtis        F42            54:25
Rebecca Smith          F38            54:25
Lynn Peyton            F25            54:25
Mike Steller           M24            54:25
Gregg Wilkins          M39            54:25
Mike Forster           M51            54:25
Scott Curtis           M27            54:25
Larry Callihan         M43            54:26
Ted Taylor             M18            54:26
Ivan Montoya           M42            54:26
Terrence Gillespie     M44            54:26
Chuck Berling          M48            54:26
Lisa Popovich          F24            54:26
Janet Sandberg         F33            54:26
Veronica Larvie        F26            54:26
Tracy Tutag            F28            54:26
Steve Schovee          M32            54:27
Joan Gray              F39            54:27
Emilie Remmerde        F23            54:27
John Dakin             M38            54:27
Geoffrey Miller        M52            54:27
Gus Carlson            M40            54:27
Joseph Pepper          M46            54:27
Keith Hora             M27            54:27
William Brunworth      M34            54:27
Susy Nuhn              F19            54:27
Bud Culp               M29            54:27
Greg Peters            M32            54:27
Neil White             M35            54:27
Ken Moran              M45            54:27
Shad Ortiz             M12            54:28
Angelo Kournianos      M41            54:28
Joe Drew               M44            54:28
Susan Miles            F47            54:28
Ronald Goss            M50            54:28
Philip Besse           M23            54:28
Jim Beemer             M25            54:28
John Crittenden        M46            54:28
Christopher Spitzer    M15            54:28
Jerry Melcher          M60            54:28
Jerry McLean           M52            54:28
Jason Hughes           M14            54:28
John Hankins           M34            54:28
Christian Thiede       M36            54:29
Mark House             M32            54:29
Sue Rockwell           F29            54:29
Susan Weeks            F43            54:29
Alan Tanaka            M24            54:29
Teri Simoneau          F33            54:29
Steve Hoff             M47            54:29
David McCulloch        M43            54:29
Melissa Remmerde       F19            54:29
Jennifer Murphy        F23            54:29
Brian Glader           M38            54:29
Kathleen Mayo          F33            54:29
Jennifer Good          F27            54:29
Miles Branch           M21            54:30
Joe Valdez             M39            54:30
Paul Bennett           M37            54:30
Nathan Gerlings        M11            54:30
Melinda Deters         F16            54:30
alice Parker           F37            54:30
Steve Woodson          M36            54:30
Nick Christensen       M11            54:30
Michael Wand           M36            54:30
Tracy Cecere           M26            54:30
Kathleen Mahns         F42            54:30
Laura Brian            F23            54:31
William Virene         M55            54:31
Lonnie Barnes          M58            54:31
Peter Pfeiffle         M42            54:31
John Wishart           M48            54:31
Suzanne Kunz           F27            54:31
Daniel Vasquez         M40            54:31
Brian Hill             M13            54:31
Ernest Ornelas         M48            54:31
Mona Ferrugia          F39            54:31
Lonnie Crosby          M51            54:31
Todd Gerlings          M36            54:31
Mike Petrella          M34            54:32
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Robert McIntyre        M40            54:32
Chao Kue               M12            54:32
Julie Ryan             F24            54:32
Melvyn Branch          M47            54:32
Jeremy Tucker          M27            54:32
Matthew Kim            M33            54:32
Cynthia Sundberg       F34            54:32
Ernie Oetter           M42            54:32
Thomas Manka           M38            54:32
Robert Scott           M44            54:32
Vici Dehaan            F57            54:32
Greg Rode              M34            54:32
Stacie Tolzin          F30            54:33
Tonia Vonohlen         F24            54:33
Raymond O'Keefe        M31            54:33
Joanne Wiswell         F37            54:33
Steve Christensen      M47            54:33
Cynthia Amen           F37            54:33
Jason Jones            M14            54:33
Christina Whitehorse   F19            54:33
Danielle Simone        F28            54:33
Curt Overlee           M39            54:33
Dave Back              M30            54:33
Tamara Laug            F34            54:33
Charles Lane           M33            54:33
J. Marcus Painter      M32            54:33
Greger Larson          M18            54:33
Don Morris             M45            54:33
Kurt Becker            M26            54:33
Julie Ground           F32            54:33
Joanne Fulco           F33            54:34
Charley Abernathy      F13            54:34
Kelley Brooks          F13            54:34
Dean Fogerty           M47            54:34
Scott Langfield        M28            54:34
Donald Landreth        M29            54:34
Kevin D Kaiser         M32            54:34
Paul Lumbye            M38            54:34
Joseph Ruppert         M40            54:34
Rod Skaflen            M46            54:34
Melba Woods            F27            54:34
Daniel Rangel          M39            54:34
Karen Evanish          F34            54:34
Cathy Sayer            F36            54:35
Laura Weeks            F32            54:35
John Brooks            M47            54:35
Michael Kair           M25            54:35
Kris Mattson           M21            54:35
Scott Pemberton        M44            54:35
Gertie Holtslag        F55            54:35
Kay Raso               F31            54:35
Tara Bunch             F30            54:35
Mary Anne Thompson     F49            54:35
Pete Manning           M18            54:35
Amy O'Connell          F21            54:35
Joanne Ostrow          F39            54:35
Lex Holland            M46            54:35
Nicole Leistikow       F18            54:35
Tony Aragon            M39            54:35
Michelle Manning       F22            54:35
Sandy Hipple           F33            54:36
Chuck Sampson          M22            54:36
Elaine Den Herder      F41            54:36
John Krohn             M38            54:36
Jim Harder             M44            54:36
Greg Cole              M43            54:36
Fletcher Davis         M12            54:36
Erik Anderson          M40            54:36
Richard Carlson        M39            54:36
Greg Ressler           M45            54:36
Suzanne Johnson        F32            54:36
Thomas Nolan           M26            54:36
Michelle Mulnix        F26            54:36
Roy Knoedler           M47            54:36
Randall Guenther       M33            54:36
Brett Sherbert         M24            54:37
Jeff Hesse             M28            54:37
John Bair              M34            54:37
Gabriel M Dicerbo      M31            54:37
Paul Mischo            M30            54:37
AJ Jayaweera           F25            54:37
Terry Prante           M43            54:37
Matthew Laird          M11            54:37
Robin Weidemann        F51            54:37
David Gottner          M24            54:37
Steve Sniadach         M38            54:37
George Ward            M44            54:37
Michael Lawless        M43            54:37
Peggy Millican         F25            54:37
Calla Palmer           F25            54:37
Carol Nesiba           F45            54:37
Deanne Graham          F41            54:37
Kim Horton             F31            54:38
Rose Boyle             F49            54:38
Chris Buckman          M27            54:38
Katy Blakemore         F10            54:38
Rochelle Strasser      F23            54:38
Josh Richtel           M16            54:38
Robert Davidoff        M40            54:38
Arlene Bird            F31            54:38
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Nancy Actis            F32            54:38
Walt Jeffers           M44            54:38
William Farrar         M53            54:38
Jay Judds              M32            54:38
Edwin Braun            M53            54:38
Patrick Quinn          M28            54:38
Stacy Plemmons         M45            54:38
Eric Wright            M46            54:39
Helen Hill             F15            54:39
Richard Abrams         M45            54:39
Jim Rucker             M45            54:39
Jerry Shapins          M46            54:39
Mark Moriwaki          M30            54:39
Karen Davis            F32            54:39
Joseph Shields         M27            54:39
Dee Dee Lucas          F40            54:39
Dan Kealing            M40            54:39
Jim Barber             M40            54:39
Cheryl Moody           F43            54:39
Dick Hill              M44            54:40
Dan Reeder             M29            54:40
Glenn Smith            M39            54:40
Brett Johnson          M29            54:40
Jan North              F28            54:40
James C. Brod          M48            54:40
Amanda Blue            F20            54:40
David Rubinstein       M35            54:40
Michael McKee          M27            54:40
Cyndy Eacker           F29            54:40
Rachel Leistikow       F14            54:40
Wayne Falbey           M50            54:40
Tom Goron              M38            54:40
Glen Laird             M41            54:40
Jackie Ross            F34            54:40
Jamil Khera            M23            54:40
Jack Carter            M47            54:40
William East           M50            54:40
Christopher Cole       M21            54:40
Robert Moore           M35            54:41
Nancy Laird            F40            54:41
David Fox              M13            54:41
Mike O'Callaghan       M37            54:41
Walter Pearce          M39            54:41
Gretchen Stumme        F10            54:41
Jerry Malberg          M44            54:41
Fernando Riveron       M35            54:41
Keith Tamlin           M38            54:41
Paul Barela            M37            54:41
Heather Koenig         F15            54:41
Aaron Locander         M13            54:41
William Wegleitner     M32            54:41
Joseph Burleski        M31            54:41
Vickie Monoscalco      F32            54:41
Sue Statzer            F51            54:42
Roger Boatwright       M35            54:42
Judi Roberge           F42            54:42
Jake Jacobs            M10            54:42
Denise Maslanka        F37            54:42
John Huntington        M46            54:42
Ernest Kandel          M40            54:42
Alex North             M28            54:42
Brian Dugan            M37            54:42
Chris Defrancis        M25            54:42
Roger Olson            M30            54:42
Kevin McCarthy         M21            54:42
Stephen Bunch          M27            54:42
Devin Tappan           M11            54:42
Marilyn Stephens       F45            54:42
Katie Nicholas         F12            54:42
Monica Cooper          F17            54:43
Mike Williams          M44            54:43
Victoria Javor         F32            54:43
Alison Mahr            F28            54:43
Jan McDaniel           F26            54:43
Dennis Cole            M50            54:43
Kyle Hilton            M16            54:43
Teresa Gross           F32            54:43
Jenny Lucas            F30            54:43
Arthur Kidnay          M58            54:43
Bill Crowell           M39            54:43
Michael Tappan         M43            54:43
Wendy St Clair         F25            54:43
Leslie Capps           F29            54:43
Stephen Lane           M35            54:43
Eric Van Deman         M12            54:43
Guillermo Grossi       M30            54:43
Julie Martin           F24            54:43
Theresa Englbrecht     F29            54:44
Ray Remstedt           M41            54:44
Debbie Hill            F26            54:44
Angela Skrbic          F18            54:44
Milan Rewerts          M49            54:44
September Hakanson     F31            54:44
Mark Henningsen        M35            54:44
Jim McNulty            M30            54:44
Thomas Martini         M38            54:44
Anne Harwood           F22            54:44
Michael Malerbi        M20            54:44
Debra Gray             F38            54:45
John Byrd              M56            54:45
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Simon Prakash          M24            54:45
Charles Hughes         M43            54:45
Leon Hill              M55            54:45
Kip Findley            M13            54:45
Lisa Carlson           F27            54:45
Nancy King             F34            54:45
Clare Church           F33            54:45
Spencer Stenmark       M10            54:45
April Hakanson         F29            54:45
Mitchell Osborn        M36            54:45
Joanne Ruzzo           F44            54:45
Mark Hoeltins          M14            54:46
Gerald Mahan           M55            54:46
Andrew Mindell         F42            54:46
Karl Gerken            M28            54:46
Martin Harditzer       M24            54:46
Luciano Dominguez      M28            54:46
Ken Gardner            M46            54:46
Steve Holland          M25            54:46
Teresa Karr            F31            54:46
Glen Saraduke          M32            54:46
Susan Noble            F47            54:46
Steve Eickhoff         M44            54:46
Casey Mai              M10            54:46
Jim Gieseman           M57            54:46
James Spano            M26            54:46
Pamela Asher           F44            54:46
Doron Lambert          F37            54:46
Reed Bailey            M50            54:46
Gary Schroeder         M50            54:47
Edward Steele          M32            54:47
Jessica Bower          F16            54:47
Nan Oleson-Glenn       F32            54:47
Randall Cook           M30            54:47
Kim Peirson            F21            54:47
Joe Bird               M32            54:47
Lisa Swinney           F28            54:47
Jennifer Sena          F25            54:47
Sharon Vanorman        F51            54:47
Duronda Pope           F30            54:47
Kathy Hollis           F23            54:48
Mark Eickhoff          M28            54:48
Ken Christiansen       M47            54:48
Bev Bredbeck           F37            54:48
Robert Locander        M44            54:48
Randy Baldwin          M36            54:48
Tony Anast             M23            54:48
Colleen Thompson       F40            54:48
Stu Findley            M44            54:48
Kami Fox               F18            54:48
Steven Ross            M38            54:48
Tim Breen              M35            54:48
Douglas South          M28            54:48
Fred Gowdy             M40            54:49
Liz Falkenstine        F45            54:49
Dave Hill              M40            54:49
David Redmiles         M33            54:49
Damon Kyle             M10            54:49
Valery Isham           F36            54:49
Tim Swinney            M29            54:49
Len Loudis             M50            54:49
Matthew Griffey        M22            54:49
Edmund J Burke         M31            54:49
Dennis Welty           M41            54:49
Jim Roecker            M31            54:49
Carrie Ellis           F16            54:50
Royce Miller           M29            54:50
Jeffery Hanson         M32            54:50
Barbara Anderson       F31            54:50
Roy Diefendorf         M35            54:50
Andrew Buerger         M27            54:50
Greg Barrett           M16            54:50
Kurt Grotenhuis        M30            54:50
Lisa Price             F24            54:50
Hillary Johnson        F31            54:50
Patrick Clifford       M40            54:50
Matthew Glissmann      M12            54:50
Natalie Jones          F27            54:51
Lori Bonham            F30            54:51
Jenny Moeller          F17            54:51
Steve Armstrong        M33            54:51
Lindy Hinman           F15            54:51
martin Dixson          M29            54:51
Jerry Russell          M45            54:51
Daniel Rodriguez       M27            54:51
Beth Miller            F29            54:51
Cally Chastain         F29            54:51
Kelli Alires           F26            54:51
Matt Leggans           M15            54:51
Brenda Flomenhaft      F30            54:51
Cindy Skelton          F34            54:52
Cindy Rees             F35            54:52
Chris Pavlovich        M14            54:52
Tim Adams              M37            54:52
Paula Diehl            F32            54:52
Brian Stahlin          M13            54:52
Jeffrey Leggott        M24            54:52
Stan Reifschneider     M31            54:52
Renee Reynolds         F31            54:52
Les Bell               M37            54:52
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Charles Mitchell       M25            54:52
Jennifer Diedrich      F26            54:52
Brad Schulz            M16            54:52
David Archuleta        M29            54:52
Robert Taplin          M31            54:52
Karen Starritt         F47            54:53
Douglas Cameron        M31            54:53
Joan Grasso            F34            54:53
Nancy Steele           F36            54:53
Richard G McManus      M49            54:53
Mary Huck              F30            54:53
Gordon Kelly           M30            54:53
Willard Arscott        M43            54:53
Yann Ruffieux          M12            54:54
Frederick Mack         M37            54:54
Victoria Meier         F29            54:54
Don Brown              M30            54:54
Randy Dannemann        M47            54:54
Mike Dowdy             M45            54:54
Barbara Naeser         F51            54:54
Rudy Bettmann          M43            54:54
Gwen Poly              F28            54:54
Teresa Weiman          F31            54:54
David Richmond         M42            54:54
Mike Costa             M12            54:54
Dave Berglund          M35            54:54
Laura Shoemaker        F16            54:54
Becki Williams         F32            54:54
Doug Carlson           M35            54:54
Kelley Louthan         M17            54:55
Stefanie Henegen       F18            54:55
Doug Alexander         M30            54:55
Sheila Ovenhouse       F25            54:55
Bill Beyers            M36            54:55
Drew Martini           M24            54:55
Timothy Maclay         M27            54:55
Lavon Haynes           M31            54:55
Sara Hoogstrate        F23            54:55
Philip Friedman        M40            54:55
Craig Walther          M37            54:55
Laura Goodman          F18            54:55
Steven Sailer          M39            54:56
Candace Ferguson       F39            54:56
Mary Martinez          F36            54:56
Rob Tubbs              M38            54:56
Michael Koren          M45            54:56
Jill Olson             F33            54:56
John Arnold            M21            54:56
John Crewes            M48            54:56
Edward Meadows         M61            54:56
Rachel Sprout          F20            54:56
Tim Thompson           M35            54:56
Rec Vertuca            M15            54:56
Pelham Staples         M42            54:56
Nancy Bartlett         F35            54:56
Steve Chapra           M43            54:56
Doug DeLong            M28            54:56
Gene Algiene           M31            54:56
Kay Wieder             F47            54:56
Terry Altenhofen       M38            54:57
Deborah Prenger        F27            54:57
Kim Cox                F27            54:57
Daniel Navarro         M40            54:57
Mark Turner            M40            54:57
Morris Susman          M52            54:57
John Vanorman          M52            54:57
David Best             M24            54:57
Brian Beranek          M44            54:57
Mary Ozimkowski        F44            54:57
Jon Andersen           M27            54:57
Grace Chang            F23            54:57
Kelley Carlson         F26            54:57
Richard Mesec          M46            54:57
Herg Siegel            M35            54:58
Thomas Mackey          M25            54:58
Leti Gonzalez          F27            54:58
Susan Schuldheis       F31            54:58
Tim Davis              M44            54:58
Ronald Joutras         M33            54:58
Maryann Briggs         F41            54:58
Daniel Battafarano     M36            54:58
Jon Bowers             M42            54:58
Michael Vollmar        M38            54:58
Albert Gonzales        M31            54:58
Jeffrey Mayer          M40            54:58
Jeff Anderson          M27            54:58
Andrew Breckel         M47            54:58
Annie Quatrochi        F30            54:58
Wendy Himes            F29            54:59
Ben Fishman            M23            54:59
James DeLay            M39            54:59
John Potter            M33            54:59
Rod Tuenge             M46            54:59
Corey Wiegand          M13            54:59
Diane Merrill          F27            54:59
Nicholas Battafarano   M34            54:59
Dick Kahl              M40            54:59
Bill Younce            M45            54:59
Rod Lueders            M45            54:59
Susan Dettling         F26            54:59
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Virginia Caskie Johnso F37            54:59
Isabel Cover           F36            55:00
William White R.       M34            55:00
Beth Waibel            F30            55:00
Dennis Mcafee          M50            55:00
Jane Molander          F33            55:00
Ronald Weaverling      M39            55:00
Renee Nicholas         F28            55:00
Joe Quatrochi          M30            55:00
Marsha McNally         F47            55:00
Jim Quinn              M25            55:00
David Hostetter        M35            55:01
Steven Hing            M30            55:01
Judy Russell           F40            55:01
Randy Wisott           M30            55:01
Berr Lennon            M16            55:01
Nick Aguero            M30            55:01
Gerald Buckley         M55            55:01
David Doty             M29            55:01
Geraldine Horvath      F37            55:01
Mel Metcalf            M50            55:01
Desmond Yap            M16            55:01
Andrea Watkins         F17            55:01
John Murphy            M36            55:01
Larry Griffin          M51            55:01
Ann Yeskie             F25            55:01
Joseph Montante        M43            55:02
Jay Griffith           M33            55:02
Jay White              M36            55:02
Jeff Oakins            M49            55:02
Tyler Bowron           M12            55:02
Glenn Hyde             M41            55:02
Shawn Faurot           M12            55:02
Steve Hecht            M42            55:02
Sarah Fordyce          F22            55:02
Theresa Franco         F30            55:02
Eileen Greenberg       F35            55:02
Michelle Petersen      F37            55:02
Geoff Oliver           M35            55:02
Peter Neuman           M40            55:02
Joe Christie           M16            55:02
Jerry Ortega           M43            55:02
Debi Brew              F40            55:03
David Wortendyke       M54            55:03
Larry Beidle           M39            55:03
Sandra Hunter          F42            55:03
David Service          M34            55:03
Allen Terry            M31            55:03
John Withers           M26            55:03
Barbara Schuelke       F31            55:03
Steven Traina          M38            55:03
Thomas Hernandez       M49            55:03
Duane Wishmeyer        M31            55:03
Linda Kell             F40            55:03
Betsy Service          F31            55:03
Jennifer Walker        F24            55:04
Amy Pfannenstiel       F23            55:04
Juan Maez  Sr          M44            55:04
Bob Sinton             M36            55:04
Elizabeth Longmire     F27            55:04
Richard Weber          M28            55:04
Cindy Pendleton        F32            55:04
Joelle Dorsey          F33            55:04
Tim Beaschler          M35            55:04
Jim Donatelli          M44            55:04
Julie Watts            F39            55:04
Don Burnham            M50            55:04
Gary Jerman            M38            55:04
Sandy Askland          M40            55:04
Bill Wilson            M37            55:04
Marcie Erion           F24            55:04
Doug Chaney            M46            55:04
Terry Peterson         F29            55:04
John Redding           M32            55:05
Ben Barnhart           M49            55:05
Burl Stewart           M43            55:05
Michael Haggerty       M34            55:05
roger Sobel            M47            55:05
Steven Wells           M40            55:05
David Mortimore        M37            55:05
Nolan Ashburn          M70            55:05
Gene Richie            M29            55:05
John Sylwester         M40            55:05
Susan Mueller          F29            55:05
Robert Dettmer         M28            55:05
Andre Ducey            F35            55:05
Jim Willard            M52            55:06
David Adamson          M32            55:06
Alex Alvarez           M31            55:06
Wendy Savoy            F22            55:06
Bradley Kolstoe        M39            55:06
Chris Lewis            F22            55:06
Bill Fraser            M34            55:06
Jennifer Barton        F22            55:06
Guy Allmeyer           M39            55:06
John Dugas             M55            55:06
Greg Zimmerli          M29            55:06
Chris Chitwood         F36            55:06
Mary Jane Evans        F37            55:06
Jim Whitelaw           M62            55:06
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Jennifer Rocke         F26            55:06
Jacque Skog            F35            55:06
Barbara Riggs          F25            55:06
Jim Howe  Jr.          M31            55:07
Dale Tucker            M28            55:07
Mitch Black            M42            55:07
David Law              M38            55:07
James Dunlap           M44            55:07
Megan Grudem           F17            55:07
Chris Basquez          M42            55:07
Lloyd Burton           M47            55:07
Neal Mize              M53            55:07
Leslie Roth            F42            55:07
Eric Burton            M21            55:08
Tony Kelly             M29            55:08
Cindy McGinley         F39            55:08
Natasa Horvat          F19            55:08
Kathy Conklin          F20            55:08
Jen Nelson             F23            55:08
Jeff Bontrager         M16            55:08
Georgia Droppelman     F26            55:08
Jerilyn DeCoteau       F42            55:08
James Sample           M48            55:08
Jeff Edson             M34            55:08
Gretchen Lefever       F34            55:09
Andrew Arellano        M27            55:09
Gary Cook              M37            55:09
Gail Stewart           F52            55:09
Angelica Alvarado      F27            55:09
Jo Marie Dancik        F35            55:09
Christine Northrop     F40            55:09
Stan Folker            M46            55:09
W Terrance Schreier    M43            55:09
Walter Johns           M52            55:09
Michael Driver         M17            55:10
Dan Gerleve            M40            55:10
Debbie Wheeler         F24            55:10
James Edwards          M24            55:10
Jeannine Beebe         F22            55:10
David Getches          M49            55:10
Mary Schwenk           F53            55:10
Ira Brown  Jr.         M57            55:10
Susan Loveless         F30            55:10
Diane Reyher           F34            55:10
Steve Beck             M45            55:10
Joann Leetmae          F49            55:10
Jill Friedrich         F22            55:10
Rhonda Litt            F25            55:10
David Shipps           M49            55:10
Millie Williams        F53            55:10
David Blood-Smyth      M17            55:10
Gary Abrams            M16            55:11
Donald LeBlanc         M37            55:11
Kathi Cowgill          F57            55:11
Dan McLellan           M29            55:11
James Watts            M33            55:11
Mike Bombar            M30            55:11
Liz Buckman            F24            55:11
Maxwell Faith          M12            55:11
Lou Walpus             F38            55:11
Tom O'Hara             M35            55:12
Shaun Nelson           M20            55:12
Emmit Hancock          M13            55:12
Wayne S. Massi         M33            55:12
Nancy Iiams            F36            55:12
Charles Avatar         M42            55:12
Beth Eble-Hom          F34            55:12
Ray Berman             M32            55:12
Kim Kitchen            F33            55:12
Charles Wells          M38            55:12
Sonya Freeman          F39            55:12
Jennifer Vogel         F23            55:12
Lori Feehan            F36            55:12
Kelly Jayko            F29            55:12
Bill Puckett           M41            55:13
Edwin Schuett          M53            55:13
Stacy Sessions         F29            55:13
Holly Portales         F32            55:13
Ed Glottstein          M33            55:13
Jean Tom               F30            55:13
Bob Veazie             M35            55:13
Roger Morris           M41            55:13
Patrick Westfeldt      M48            55:13
Laura Brinkman         F30            55:13
Sharon Dillon          F40            55:13
Victoria Davis         F33            55:13
Laura Tema             F21            55:13
Stephanie Hughes       F29            55:13
Linda Beal             F43            55:13
Tracy Rivera           M25            55:14
Patrice Shea           F30            55:14
Kathy Laskye           F30            55:14
Cindy Halcomb          F28            55:14
Monika Stumpf          F28            55:14
Kim Spitler            F32            55:14
Peter Nelson           M34            55:14
Robert Patrick         M34            55:14
Rob Tobin              M34            55:14
Ed Hamilton            M30            55:14
Cheryl Oliver Pickett  F42            55:14
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Joseph Golding         M43            55:14
Melanie Houston        F29            55:14
Stephen Griffith       M25            55:14
Nancy Hillmer          F37            55:14
Sue Washburn           F43            55:14
Gordon Grubbs          M51            55:14
Rick Pearcy            M38            55:15
Tim McFerron           M38            55:15
Cindy Beam             F45            55:15
Erika Trout            F22            55:15
Paul Orkilp            M63            55:15
Robert Long            M35            55:15
Mark Bisbee            M42            55:15
Patricia Vaggalis      F29            55:15
Marlene Drew           F42            55:15
Kevin Ny               M24            55:15
Sandra Surbrugg        F41            55:15
Brian Schnese          M30            55:15
Philip McDonald        M45            55:16
Jon Dennig             M40            55:16
Liz Lough              F17            55:16
Gloria Siekmeier       F59            55:16
Martin Grit            M41            55:16
Kathryn Hartzell       F26            55:16
Gary Bond              M30            55:16
Liz Hodson             F35            55:16
Tracey Ellison         F31            55:16
Martin McDermott       M42            55:16
Phil Jacobsen          M27            55:16
Tim Hillmer            M34            55:16
Michael Brumley        M12            55:16
Kim Niles              F30            55:16
Mike Martinez          M32            55:16
Theresa Rash           F30            55:16
Patricia Herrington    F36            55:16
Cathy McKittrick       F34            55:17
George Basquez         M56            55:17
Earl Cornelius         M35            55:17
Jardin Valine          M27            55:17
Paul Stark             M43            55:17
Jennifer Gross         F25            55:17
Jean Karsell           F17            55:17
Joanne Ashley          F48            55:17
Walter Nielsen         M48            55:17
Stephen Byelick        M43            55:17
David Wood             M48            55:17
Erika Dovala           F26            55:17
Dave Rhodes            M45            55:17
Larry Estes            M45            55:17
Ted Pearlman           M27            55:17
Anne Gittings          F25            55:18
Scott Cameron          M33            55:18
Peale Chuang           M18            55:18
Carol Johnson          F38            55:18
Robert Warwick         M26            55:18
Gordon Luebs           M39            55:18
Barbara Lowry          F42            55:18
Robert Mosedale        M46            55:18
Amy Siefert            F26            55:18
Heidi Wybenga          F15            55:18
Darlene Puhr           F39            55:18
Joseph Isenhart        M29            55:18
scot Birrell           M22            55:18
Stephen Bonham         M28            55:18
Dale Ary               M28            55:18
Kristen Jumps          F27            55:18
MaDonna Smith          F45            55:18
Melanie Smith          F33            55:18
Matt Morrison          M9             55:19
Bret Jensen            M21            55:19
Lisa Peters            F21            55:19
Charles Terry          M45            55:19
Anthony Trujillo       M36            55:19
Landy Williams         M48            55:19
Dennis White           M51            55:19
Loretta Inskeep        F34            55:19
Kasha Young            F19            55:19
Gary Kahn              M46            55:19
Keith Engelman         M36            55:19
Danny Hoey             M34            55:19
Dave Nasiatka          M36            55:19
Phillip Stark          M43            55:19
Amber Mountain         F15            55:19
Robin McCoy            F37            55:19
Carolyn Coy            F53            55:19
John DelaGarza         M41            55:19
Patti Telling          F38            55:19
Randy Sandoval         M28            55:19
Greg Woodward          M26            55:19
Gregory Hogle          M42            55:20
Barry Nelson           M41            55:20
Tim Ronzio             M58            55:20
Jack Olbuin            M39            55:20
Wade Willis            M18            55:20
Jacqueline Mariash     F12            55:20
Chip Davie             M31            55:20
Kate Minnick           F32            55:20
Todd Johnson           M27            55:20
Anna Mariash           F15            55:21
Anne Paun              F27            55:21
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Kevin Boyer            M32            55:21
Jay Sadler             M46            55:21
Pam Peters             F25            55:21
James Malone           M56            55:21
Jean Judge             F36            55:21
Aaron Trujillo         M14            55:21
Carol Edson            F29            55:21
John James Hake        M29            55:21
Charles Abernathy      M51            55:21
Krisanne Ryan          F27            55:21
Lisa Busch             F29            55:21
Jeff Romine            M34            55:21
Amanda Collins         F15            55:22
Avery Reed             M14            55:22
William Weishaar       M24            55:22
David Craft            M37            55:22
Kris Hayes             F27            55:22
Bruce Cairns           M48            55:22
Michael Kendall        M34            55:22
Doyle Nicodemus        M33            55:22
Brandt Nelson          M10            55:22
Sheyla Rivera          F28            55:22
Kevin Pepper           M15            55:22
James Gibson           M36            55:22
Carl LaBadie           M64            55:22
Nancy Breckel          F49            55:22
Cindy Pease            F40            55:22
Kelsey Kennedy         M48            55:22
David Eck              M26            55:22
Joe Arrigo             M49            55:22
Brian Schlechten       M30            55:22
Dave Diekman           M61            55:23
Robin Adamczyk         F22            55:23
Brad Higginson         M34            55:23
Drew Liliestrom        M37            55:23
Brian Burke            M30            55:23
Douglas Householder    M61            55:23
Troy Shimp             M18            55:23
Renee Potratz          F30            55:23
Leslie Francis         F39            55:23
Jose Gonzales          M12            55:23
Glen Cantrell          M37            55:23
Sue Ariniello          F34            55:23
Maria Vargas           F31            55:23
Bret Goethe            M32            55:23
Nancy Tippin           F38            55:24
Darlene Pratt          F41            55:24
Christine Perko        F42            55:24
Casey Hildebrand       M34            55:24
Joseph W. Mitchell     M44            55:24
Ginny Culp             F45            55:24
David Anderson         M34            55:24
Laura Sehnert          F16            55:24
Ethan Cary             M32            55:24
Robert Dalton          M32            55:24
James Conway           M37            55:24
Gretchen Peterson      F33            55:24
Mark VanDenAbbeel      M31            55:25
Jane Davis             F41            55:25
David Buchanan         M28            55:25
glen Weyant            M40            55:25
Ike Percival           M47            55:25
Janellen Hill-Smith    F41            55:25
Luke Wahlberg          M14            55:25
John Meda              M36            55:25
Debra Owen             F34            55:25
Scott Carlson          M33            55:25
Steven Tippin          M42            55:25
Bill Heep              M21            55:25
Bret Vie               M28            55:25
Pat McGuckin           M37            55:25
Gary Zuelke            M50            55:25
Cindy Baxt             F38            55:26
Susan Heinle           F29            55:26
Lois Akahoshi          F39            55:26
Donald Ostrander       M34            55:26
Georgia Cole           F42            55:26
Eric Guenther          M36            55:26
Misti Hancock          F18            55:26
David Link             M42            55:26
John Gray              M37            55:26
Letitia Williams       F57            55:26
Craig R. Winterhof     M36            55:26
Craig Bale             M29            55:26
Brenda Preston         F35            55:26
Benton Ellis           M37            55:26
Joel Nugent            M36            55:26
B.J. Colosimo          F26            55:26
Scott Lee              M38            55:27
David Hatch            M34            55:27
Jason Rivera           M11            55:27
Don Miller             M46            55:27
Cindy Morr             F32            55:27
Gennie Phillips        F34            55:27
Steve Ellison          M31            55:27
Karen Tatelman         F28            55:27
James Capps            M23            55:27
Janice Hall            F39            55:27
Yousuf Mazhar          M18            55:27
Sue Edwards            F41            55:27
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Rachelle Riegelman     F16            55:27
Tom Crompton           M38            55:27
James Walls            M9             55:27
Thomas Merrigan        M42            55:27
Lisa Bell              F27            55:27
Darla Newell           F35            55:28
Joe Mottashed          M44            55:28
Warren Krueger         M24            55:28
Robert Lee             M46            55:28
Elizabeth Pennington   F28            55:28
Chris Ringenberg       M16            55:28
Craig Amadeo           M28            55:28
Luke Van Woensel       M12            55:28
David Banko            M40            55:28
Jim Girard             M35            55:29
David Brummel          M17            55:29
Edward Bartosh         M43            55:29
Bernadette Martinez    F29            55:29
Peter Patrone          M15            55:29
Jason Gardner          M12            55:29
Debbie Willis          F38            55:29
David Yoo              M14            55:29
Bob Homer              M42            55:29
Robert Simpson         M47            55:29
Corbin Sakdol          M31            55:30
Char Garrett           F35            55:30
Natalyn Cumings        F8             55:30
Cheri Kinzler          F40            55:30
Charles Fuentes        M38            55:30
Mary Scheldt           F36            55:30
Barry Binns            M21            55:30
Jodi Sorensen          F35            55:30
Jeff Rearick           M29            55:30
Ron Caskey             M48            55:30
Pat Tritz              F47            55:30
Terry Sweeney          M38            55:30
Jarle Karlsson         M24            55:30
Karen Christophersen   F38            55:31
Richard Burkley        M50            55:31
Rick Wood              M38            55:31
Keary Sullivan         F15            55:31
Linda Crump            F36            55:31
James Fallon           M31            55:31
Aaron Carriere         M12            55:31
Tracey Walker          M26            55:31
Carl Schiele           M54            55:31
Peter Viets            M11            55:31
Robert Coughenour      M37            55:31
Leslee Probasco        F36            55:31
Dale Eckberg           M40            55:31
Dennis Yost            M51            55:31
Dana Hobika            F37            55:31
Tim Mueller            M25            55:31
Rachel Flood           F27            55:31
Deanna Suder           F37            55:31
Chris Mendenhall       F28            55:31
Bob Homer Jr           M21            55:31
Rayno Seaser           M43            55:32
Ginger Melton          F30            55:32
Sonya Jacobsen         F25            55:32
Cheri Meda             F34            55:32
Robert Lamb            M34            55:32
Charles Hoffmann       M26            55:32
Peter Howell           M46            55:32
Stephen Fall           M45            55:32
Loretta Wittevrongel   F35            55:32
Tom Cullen             M32            55:32
Bill Tippett           M47            55:32
Oddy Jacobsen          M53            55:32
Jim Ryan               M35            55:32
James Dotter           M36            55:32
John Duran             M17            55:33
Mara Hill              F31            55:33
Michael Blanchard      M30            55:33
Jack Tregea            M61            55:33
Terrie Ideker          F38            55:33
David Wood             M20            55:33
Michael Smith          M21            55:33
Cathy Willcox          F31            55:33
Malinda Sink           F24            55:33
John Terhaar           M24            55:33
Eric Critchfield       M44            55:33
Randy Rank             M35            55:34
Virgil Martinez        M28            55:34
Kim Brantly            F21            55:34
Janel Matthias         F19            55:34
Leslie Markley         F26            55:34
Gregory Wallace        M41            55:34
Liza Sessler           F33            55:34
John Glanzer           M24            55:34
D E Casey Jones        M41            55:34
Scott Grundstrom       M31            55:34
Brian Graves           M16            55:34
Steven Talbot          M31            55:35
Anthony Cordova        M35            55:35
Debra Spence           F35            55:35
DeeDee Beard           F41            55:35
Samuel Gault           M10            55:35
Rychie Rhodes          F31            55:35
Diane Formisano        F42            55:35
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Ferd Grauer            M49            55:35
David Farrell          M33            55:35
Curtis Reed            M11            55:35
Marianne Fay           F28            55:35
Matthew Silverman      M38            55:35
Rex Waring             M23            55:35
Jodi Gawf              F30            55:35
Mary Duquette          F31            55:35
Michael Molgard        M42            55:35
Douglas Ryan           M36            55:36
Deborah Silverman      F39            55:36
Rodney Berry           M39            55:36
Corinne Persson        F32            55:36
Andrew Burns           M22            55:36
Lloyd Vordenberg       M49            55:36
Bruce Christopher      M25            55:36
Danelle Thompson       F26            55:36
Nancy Mayer            F36            55:36
Aaron Roberts          M13            55:36
Anita Glanzer          F23            55:36
Lynn Bean              F33            55:36
Janet Buffy            F45            55:36
Tennyson McCarty       M16            55:37
Matthew Rollins        M13            55:37
John Sadwith           M41            55:37
Sergio Pezoa           M33            55:37
Dan Michalek           M27            55:37
Troy Thompson          M21            55:37
Bruce Russell          M43            55:37
Robert Reed            M47            55:37
Trudy Matarese         F39            55:37
William Collom         M38            55:37
Bill Matzinger         M29            55:37
Masato Natori          F17            55:37
Peter Lehmann          M21            55:37
Keith Nelson           M24            55:37
Bill Ebert             M36            55:37
Jullian McGarvin       F21            55:38
Joseph Rayzak          M37            55:38
Tracy McCune           F25            55:38
Michael E Roby         M30            55:38
Polly Zimmerman        F36            55:38
Nicole Bush            F20            55:38
Bonnie Chapman         F39            55:38
Nolan Nichols          M12            55:38
Fidel Aguila           M36            55:38
Sue Moening            F26            55:38
Anita Armold           F46            55:38
Jonah Hart             M11            55:38
Hud Venard             M13            55:39
Kirsten Farson         F21            55:39
Norma Galasso          F37            55:39
Laura Sangesland       F27            55:39
Deb Panfil             F31            55:39
Mark Persson           M33            55:39
Thom Dahler            M43            55:39
Kay Green              F49            55:39
Fran Leo               F34            55:39
Carol Lund-Bryce       F33            55:40
Chris Coley            M26            55:40
Laura Cheshire         F21            55:40
Chris Newman           M24            55:40
Jennifer Hite          F21            55:40
Douglas Kluender       M45            55:40
Mike Gilbert           M31            55:40
Theresa Duggan         F23            55:40
David Alexander        M23            55:40
John Gaviotis          M29            55:40
Greta Hart             F19            55:40
Jeff Hardwick          M32            55:41
Ray Morse              M46            55:41
Brooke Venard          F20            55:41
Deena Ulibarri         F25            55:41
Debbie Quest           F34            55:41
Jim Smith              M56            55:41
Jeremy Markeson        M12            55:41
Todd Lambert           M31            55:41
YunHui Kehoe           F25            55:41
Karen Scherger         F43            55:41
Mary Moore             F31            55:41
Richard Hess           M36            55:41
Gregory Fast           M33            55:41
Julee Jacks            F23            55:42
Nancy Davies           F36            55:42
Tom Curtin             M39            55:42
Scott Griffith         M28            55:42
Grace Kubinski         F23            55:42
Ann Shute              F44            55:42
Gunda Kube             F26            55:42
Brad Morse             M47            55:42
Susan Terrell          F46            55:42
Paula D. Jackman       F34            55:42
Chuck Ence             M32            55:42
Ole Jensen             F13            55:42
Frank Lawrence         M37            55:43
Larry Tomek            M45            55:43
Juan Soto              M28            55:43
Alyssa Woodruff        F16            55:43
Judy Quintana          F34            55:43
Christine Vanek        F27            55:43
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Susie Colden           F44            55:43
Lynn Johnson           F48            55:43
Yolanda Jiminez        F17            55:43
John Jacks             M27            55:43
Michael O'Shea         M21            55:43
David McKnight         M29            55:43
Richard Sunblade       M49            55:43
Pat Kenny              M35            55:43
Thomas Wolf            M34            55:43
David W. Jackman       M35            55:43
Mike Armstead          M45            55:43
Sandra Reigel          F42            55:43
Sue Tritz              F40            55:43
Rebecca Barnes         F43            55:43
Kevin Murphy           M41            55:44
Cathy Schelly          F39            55:44
Milt Perry             M43            55:44
James Stein            M35            55:44
Russ Watterson         M47            55:44
Kristi Robinson        F28            55:44
Cindy Hill             F34            55:44
Aaron Daniels          M13            55:44
Richard Barry          M45            55:44
Lauren Bock            F12            55:44
Bret Tucker            M23            55:44
Joyce Engel            F54            55:44
Debbi Dumond           F25            55:44
David Finley           M42            55:44
Bill Carroll           M22            55:44
Dana Mallard           M26            55:44
Jane Dowling           F29            55:45
Coleen Bondy           F18            55:45
James Gagnon           M44            55:45
Ellie Morrow           F44            55:45
Howard Formisano       M45            55:45
David Zeutzius         M27            55:45
Cindy Burton           F23            55:45
Clyde McFarlin         M55            55:45
Chris Butler           M35            55:45
Eric Dunn              M21            55:45
Charles Ferris         M41            55:45
Curtis Peek            M26            55:45
Allen Nelson           M39            55:45
Jeb Stone              M11            55:46
Jim Holbrook           M45            55:46
Berna Finley           F60            55:46
Mercedes Henrich       F31            55:46
Susanne Chaiken        F28            55:46
Heather Hoops          F8             55:46
John Matherly          M46            55:46
changed to xx233 DELET M99            55:46
Joseph Hess            M34            55:46
Lynne Bennett          F29            55:46
Denny Royal            M42            55:46
William Hermanson      M40            55:46
Lance Vogler           M30            55:46
Wendy Canavan          F21            55:46
Betsy Enderlin         F27            55:46
Peg Dussault           F31            55:46
John Corwin            M29            55:46
Roger Reisher          M63            55:46
Mary Romano            F31            55:46
Eric McLeod            M12            55:47
Sarah Lester           F21            55:47
Julie Thornburg        F20            55:47
Suzanne Gunn           F21            55:47
Chuch Goodman          M41            55:47
Mary Winquest          F29            55:47
Rich Laguardia         M45            55:47
Cathleen O'Leary       F23            55:47
Joan Carroll           F41            55:47
Erin Fuller            F22            55:47
Matilee Christman      F61            55:47
Angie Biehl            F18            55:47
Preston Newell         M49            55:47
Eddye Hayes            M44            55:48
Jennifer Elliott       F16            55:48
Gail Griffin           F48            55:48
Scott Rodman           M32            55:48
Lynne Finley           F35            55:48
Bill Teubel            M57            55:48
Sue Cohn               F36            55:48
Richard Steinhour      M26            55:49
Scott Takashi          M27            55:49
David Tankersley       M25            55:49
Kathy Naimon           F48            55:49
Doug Redman            M33            55:49
Julie Stafford         F24            55:49
Ken Simmons            M42            55:49
Michelle Crisp         F25            55:49
Andrew Muller          M29            55:49
Brett Walker           M19            55:49
David Wrede            M54            55:49
Andy Gravitt           M37            55:49
Ray Evans              M15            55:49
Will Jenkins           M43            55:49
James Knotwell         M33            55:49
Bjorn Haugen           M28            55:49
Mario Duran            M28            55:49
David Posey            M26            55:49
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Richard Krumholz       M31            55:50
Stephanie McLaughlin   F36            55:50
Sandy Brown            M47            55:50
Ronald MacGregor       M53            55:50
Blake Mills IV         M17            55:50
Nick Gonzalez          M29            55:50
Peter Reinke           M41            55:50
Mark Delpiere          F27            55:50
Steven Schiola         M34            55:51
Dan Strub              M26            55:51
Edward Thomas          M42            55:51
Kevin Grierson         M32            55:51
Joanne Schulte         F18            55:51
Karl Bauman            M31            55:51
Lynda Lloyd            F49            55:51
Carolyn Burk           F15            55:51
Luke Miller            M39            55:51
Thomas Hartmann        M35            55:51
Darren Miller          M27            55:51
Robert Buck            M17            55:51
Douglas Sitzmann       M38            55:52
Jeff Emmel             M39            55:52
Steve Sabo             M36            55:52
Betsy Dollar           F35            55:52
Jeffrey Manley         M37            55:52
Henry Stein            M45            55:52
Nichol Bronson         F20            55:52
Donna Gephart          F26            55:52
Jane Glader            F36            55:52
Liz Isely              F37            55:52
Ronald Olson           M43            55:52
Jo Stromberg           F40            55:52
Sarah Gafford          F27            55:52
Mimi Wesson            F43            55:52
Brian Russell          M13            55:52
Vicky McCarley         F27            55:52
Lucinda Flores         F34            55:53
Marty Grupp            M40            55:53
Kirsten Hoogstrate     F27            55:53
Janet Graaff-Parrish   F38            55:53
Jack Acuff             M46            55:53
Brian Reynolds         M23            55:53
Dan Lowe               M33            55:53
Lisa Korte             F27            55:53
John Thomas            M39            55:53
Denise Maes            F25            55:53
Herbert Poppe          M48            55:53
Dale Brabec            M22            55:53
Jean Urban             F28            55:53
Dan Russell            M32            55:53
Byron Webb             M56            55:54
Tom Callan             M61            55:54
Cathy Condon           F35            55:54
Carl Anderson          M42            55:54
Kurt Badertscher       M39            55:54
Sandra Muller          F28            55:54
Christine Heronema     F27            55:54
Jean Dinwiddie         F50            55:54
Tom Howard             M44            55:54
Suzanne Coxhead        F32            55:54
Kathy Norton           F48            55:55
Robert Brabec          M53            55:55
Marilyn Self           F50            55:55
Robert Loghran         M27            55:55
Miroslaw Ostaszewski   M32            55:55
Alvaro Lazalde         M43            55:55
Robert Jones           M50            55:55
Amy Nicolaus           F28            55:55
Jim Van Court          M33            55:55
Brian Lacey            M11            55:55
Marcus Staley  Sr.     M41            55:55
Stan Silver            M32            55:55
Steve Barr             M31            55:55
Timothy Moore          M23            55:55
Shelly Beach           F50            55:55
Kirstin Annunziata     F18            55:55
Diane Groke            F33            55:56
Jeneria Spooner        F15            55:56
Daniel Farnbach        M13            55:56
Christopher Van Horne  M23            55:56
Ann Schleve            F37            55:56
Arlene Perkett         F38            55:56
Gary Sawkins           M44            55:56
Bill Ransom            M35            55:56
Phillip Buxton         M21            55:56
Christian Bartholomew  M32            55:56
Denise Andersen        F25            55:56
Ryan Ward              M13            55:56
Meghan Jones           F22            55:56
Ken McDowell           M45            55:57
Chuck Simmons          M51            55:57
Melanie Bibler         F23            55:57
Mary Parsi             F44            55:57
Ray Rollins            M41            55:57
Rob Haimson            M36            55:57
Craig TeMaat           M27            55:57
Greg Gardner           M28            55:57
Joshua Galey           M30            55:57
Marci Johnson          F15            55:57
Grant Lemaster         M59            55:57
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Jennifer Klein         F21            55:57
Dave Kotowych          M31            55:57
Ruth Atkinson          F46            55:57
Lee Hopkins            F20            55:57
Bob Andersen           M60            55:57
Don Phend              M36            55:57
Jack Simmons           M45            55:58
Robert Ward            M47            55:58
Kelly Suto             F30            55:58
Donald Willson         M36            55:58
Merry Anderson         F39            55:58
Paula Conley           F36            55:58
Ruffin G.S. Griffin    M11            55:58
RH Dick McGrath        M71            55:58
Michael Simms          M41            55:58
Donna Douville         F30            55:58
Jamie Kelldorf         F34            55:58
Mark Cooney            M38            55:58
David Goossen          M27            55:58
Dennis Quinn           M58            55:58
Jerry Sexton           M37            55:58
Charles Carlsen        M43            55:58
John R. Jackson        M37            55:58
Jo Hay                 F43            55:58
Steven Faster          M12            55:58
Robert Ball            M34            55:59
Herb Winston           M36            55:59
Jeffrey Chestnut       M39            55:59
Kerry Adams            M35            55:59
Gail Beaton            F38            55:59
Marcie Cole            F10            55:59
Gregory Jaramillo      M40            55:59
Donna McNellis         F49            55:59
Karen Datres           F29            55:59
Donna Sardinta         F28            55:59
Suzanne Ryan           F20            55:59
Matt Lambertsen        M12            55:59
Wendy Richter          F34            55:59
Bruce Buehner          M35            55:59
Joanne Lavender        F45            55:59
Dee Friesen            M48            55:59
Douglas Caskey         M34            55:59
Kevin DeAutremont      M12            55:59
Katie Newell           F25            55:59
Carla Tamburelli       F28            55:59
Kathy Davis            F40            56:00
Herb Schaffer          M48            56:00
Mike McKibben          M36            56:00
Robert Corson          M42            56:00
Amy Engholm            F29            56:00
David Mohseni          M35            56:00
Robert Shonkwiler      M44            56:00
Russell Faurot         M9             56:00
Ryan Worley            M16            56:00
Nancy Smalley          F65            56:00
Douglas Croucher       M45            56:00
Laura Granes           F19            56:00
Jon Liebold            M34            56:00
Jason Roberts          M22            56:00
Eric Nilan             M15            56:00
Curt Meyer             M41            56:01
Kristi Rye             F21            56:01
Michael Bidinger       M19            56:01
Bruce Wilson           M58            56:01
Joseph Benfatti        M21            56:01
Thomas Wilson          M46            56:01
Brian Carriere         M14            56:01
Meegan Roat            F22            56:01
Jeff Newell            M26            56:01
Roger Petrie           M45            56:01
Eric Hall              M30            56:01
Cindylee Herrera       F29            56:01
Alan Kronisch          M36            56:01
Jacob Lopez            M12            56:02
Justin Marcellus       M11            56:02
Barbara Nyarady        F42            56:02
Darel Kesner           M43            56:02
Bradley Brillhart      M34            56:02
Margaret Rhoads        F31            56:02
Kris McCaffery         F41            56:02
Stanley Schwartz       M34            56:02
Ken Grosz              M45            56:02
David Phillips         M36            56:02
Phillip Heep           M23            56:03
Walter Paulson         M35            56:03
Rod Tomkins            M51            56:03
Bud Callahan           M50            56:03
Debbie Uphoff          F37            56:03
Glenn Carriere         M42            56:03
Susan Davis            F33            56:03
Alisa Cook             F28            56:03
Megan Siegel           F17            56:03
James Armbruster       M42            56:03
Katrina Fernandez      F12            56:03
Ashley Wolters         M20            56:04
Joseph Trujillo        M31            56:04
Tim Meyers             M29            56:04
John Fernandez         M43            56:04
Nancy Patch            F32            56:04
Scott Traylor          M29            56:04
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Christy Miller         F24            56:04
Christine Miller       F33            56:04
Gary Disney            M46            56:04
Marge Lyon             F50            56:04
Jonathan Orr           M19            56:05
Gary Pon               M48            56:05
Bob Julyan             M49            56:05
Robert Camp            M34            56:05
Richard Mayo           M40            56:05
Matthew Downs          M27            56:05
Jo Sniffin             F42            56:05
Patty Plourde          F25            56:05
Katalin Domoszlay      F31            56:05
Makaila Wallace        F13            56:05
Ann Brecht             F37            56:05
Scot Schultz           M38            56:05
David Cottle           M46            56:06
Nancy Hunt             F45            56:06
J D Murphy             M44            56:06
Darcy Dahley           M21            56:06
Bruce McGuire          M35            56:06
Susan McConville       F24            56:06
Brad Oberg             M26            56:06
Brian Morrissette      M23            56:06
Steven Brynoff         M32            56:06
Lindsay Hunter         M41            56:06
Charles Vera           M28            56:06
Jennifer Arndt         F27            56:06
Alain Jouchoux         M46            56:06
Thomas Duran           M32            56:06
Donna Miers            F37            56:07
Ted Clark              M54            56:07
Barb Hogoboom          F41            56:07
Paul Zastrow           M27            56:07
James Fadenrecht       M40            56:07
Carol Acuff            F45            56:07
Everette Jones         M39            56:07
Tim Willoughby         M33            56:07
Stephannie Sadler      F17            56:07
Monica Stone           F30            56:07
Matty VanHeuit         F58            56:07
Randy Gonzales         M29            56:08
Lester Longmire        M53            56:08
Paul Allmeyer          M44            56:08
Amy Bain               F14            56:08
Karen Kirkpatrick      F34            56:08
Linda Koziol           F38            56:08
Asad Islam             M26            56:08
Craig McCully          M49            56:08
Robert Johnston        M34            56:08
Marsha Hathaway        F32            56:08
Rhonda Carpenter       F38            56:08
Paul Kirkpatrick       M37            56:08
Ryan Fox               M15            56:08
Brian Hooker           M49            56:09
Bradley Balint         M23            56:09
Matthew Meyer          M27            56:09
Gary Belanger          M45            56:09
Dan Martin             M13            56:09
Julie Brown            F29            56:09
Dana Dorfman           F36            56:09
James Brouillard       M34            56:09
Stephanie Stolfus      F16            56:09
Dave Lyles             M32            56:09
Sean Reyes             M11            56:09
Elke Adler             F25            56:09
William Eylens         M49            56:10
Petra Huda             F37            56:10
Lisa Omori             F26            56:10
Dennis McAvoy          M57            56:10
Wayne Welsh            M32            56:10
Brooks Preston         M24            56:10
Rodney Walters         M46            56:10
Norlin Cavender        M47            56:10
Joseph O Martinez      M38            56:10
Robert Hughes          M61            56:10
Beth Kaelin            F24            56:10
Bob Robinson           M47            56:10
Anthony Madrid         M34            56:11
Stephanie Murray       F27            56:11
Sheila Conroy          F45            56:11
James Moore            M29            56:11
George Strimbu         M29            56:11
Lorri L. Welsh         F32            56:11
Lee Waters             M55            56:11
James Carlson          M42            56:11
Darrin Kunselman       M9             56:11
Mandy Zucco            F18            56:11
Kim Huffman            M38            56:11
Lesley Fuller          F43            56:11
Scott Downing          M35            56:11
Tanya Heller           F34            56:11
Eugene Bounds          M41            56:12
Debbie Tietz           F31            56:12
Julie Crandall         F37            56:12
Brian Duane            M36            56:12
Kate June              F30            56:12
Gary Overmire          M31            56:12
Bob Stehlik            M44            56:12
Betsy Campbell         F27            56:12
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Gregory Rundall        M41            56:12
Mark Sorency           M33            56:12
Jonna Strimbu          F27            56:12
Tim Kellogg            M23            56:12
Scott Leavenworth      M40            56:12
Nancy Spalding         F34            56:12
Tom Gentilcore         M45            56:12
Keith Lofquist         M40            56:13
Karen Schaff           F29            56:13
Tammy Harcrow          F33            56:13
Robbi Montgomery       F27            56:13
Robert Janda           M35            56:13
Nadine Bounds          F35            56:13
Liz Jackson            F44            56:13
James Callahan         M25            56:13
Jon Dahm               M27            56:13
Judy Anderson          F35            56:13
Eric Trafas            M32            56:13
Terrie Corso           F34            56:13
Kurt Spence            M24            56:13
Scott Parker           M27            56:13
Dora Parsons           F52            56:14
Jay Neppel             M28            56:14
Frank Shelledy         M55            56:14
Mark Costner           M31            56:14
Bob Koenig             M43            56:14
Fred Allen             M30            56:14
Gay Wilkerson          F53            56:14
Roy Rush               M51            56:14
Katie Metz             F21            56:14
Sandy Molliconi        F36            56:14
Joy Braitberg          F22            56:14
Sharon Evans           F33            56:14
Larry Agneberg         M41            56:14
Lara Turvey            F20            56:14
Greg Van               M35            56:15
John Myers             M43            56:15
Sharon Reed            F36            56:15
William Keefe          M50            56:15
Joe Martin             M53            56:15
Richard Rosener        M42            56:15
Jim Puhr               M34            56:15
Chico Martinez         M42            56:16
Shari Lantgen          F34            56:16
Dawn Hobson            F34            56:16
Edward Mohar           M34            56:16
Chris Kiser            M30            56:16
Laura Yeager           F24            56:16
Kathy Stevens          F15            56:16
Debra Christopher      F38            56:16
Ruth Herron            F42            56:16
Dan Harn               M27            56:16
Chad Kendrick          M15            56:16
Joni Anderson          F30            56:17
Belle Gallegos         F25            56:17
Chris McGuire          M13            56:17
Kathryn Jenkins        F35            56:17
Paul Post              M37            56:17
George Pinkerton       M60            56:17
Al Fluman              M32            56:17
Kristi Mitchell        F19            56:17
Diane Sieg             F33            56:17
Wesley Pearson         M14            56:17
Brian Clements         M20            56:17
Sherwin Crumley        M47            56:17
Brooke Jackson         F45            56:17
Michael Tupper         M33            56:17
Rachel Turelli         F39            56:18
Victoria Didonato      F40            56:18
Gail Sexton            F35            56:18
Stephan Frye           M23            56:18
Lynn Higgins           M40            56:18
Paul Beaty             M37            56:18
Mary Stelletello       F26            56:18
Suzanne DeHooge        F27            56:18
Tracy Cooper           F29            56:18
Becky Grandinetti      F30            56:18
Pam Felling            F34            56:18
Ted Winneberger        M39            56:18
Celisa Bryant          F33            56:18
Kevin Reed             M33            56:18
Loren Morrison         M39            56:18
Kim Biel               F37            56:18
David Norfleet         M42            56:18
John Mikesell          M13            56:19
Sheryl Hunter          F45            56:19
Ann Thedieck           F40            56:19
Allan Williams         M41            56:19
Brien Irvin            M34            56:19
Matthew Allen          M36            56:19
Rod Lucero             M29            56:19
Anthony Quayle         M14            56:19
Don Vasick             M52            56:19
Katheryn Thorburn      F36            56:19
Ann B Stewart          F41            56:19
Donald Singer          M46            56:19
Cathy Rohm             F42            56:19
Carole Kaye            F43            56:19
Jane McKinley          F39            56:20
Sandra Scuras          F31            56:20
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Dave Hughes            M50            56:20
James Creel            M38            56:20
Doug Mitchell          M45            56:20
Kathryn Norka          F28            56:20
Julie Plummer          F19            56:20
Carol Hollenbeck       F25            56:20
Elizabeth Gooding      F16            56:20
Kim McKee              F32            56:20
Timothy Conway         M46            56:20
Susan Pollack          F48            56:20
Eumy Hung              F23            56:20
Jeanne Major           F27            56:20
Shirley Simons         F55            56:21
Heidi Hollenbeck       F27            56:21
Tamra Reed             F33            56:21
Jay Williams Jr        M25            56:21
Saul Grandinetti       M32            56:21
Katie Brunvand         F27            56:21
Angie Whitman          F14            56:21
Carol Gilbert          F42            56:21
Alden Laird            M42            56:21
Ellen Ross             F26            56:21
Chris Mikesell         F41            56:21
Therese Goodwin        F36            56:21
Mac McDowell           M46            56:21
Tristin Koch           F15            56:21
Elizabeth Jankovsky    F36            56:21
Julie Livingston       F23            56:21
Judy Grant             F32            56:21
Patricia Farmar        F36            56:21
Jennifer Sellman       F32            56:21
Paul Graf              M36            56:22
Paul Gonzales          M23            56:22
Patty Gallivan         F43            56:22
Anne Hurst             F45            56:22
Dana Silva             M31            56:22
John Bridges           M42            56:22
Michelle Cairy         F15            56:22
Jim Eymann             M68            56:22
Mark Gamble            M23            56:22
Nathan Hoppal          M15            56:22
Deborah Rodriguez      F24            56:22
Thomas Holderfield     M37            56:22
Maureen VanNorden      F41            56:22
Robert Balling         M54            56:22
Thomas Kelly           M40            56:23
Stephen Gottesfeld     M24            56:23
George Bobian          M39            56:23
Vanessa Grant          F16            56:23
Marshall Royer         M10            56:23
Brad Lupton            M27            56:23
Catherine Wolfe        F11            56:23
Dawn Woodley           F25            56:23
Cindy Franke           F36            56:23
Tom Zanoni             M44            56:23
Donna Rainford         F27            56:23
Kelli Ledoux           F29            56:23
Dolores Martinez       M52            56:23
David Tarbel           M32            56:23
Jackie Jensen          F20            56:24
Andrew Wallach         M44            56:24
John Corbus            M37            56:24
Art Hirsch             M39            56:24
Jackie Carey           F23            56:24
Joe Miller             M23            56:24
Pete Boer              M34            56:24
Erin Carter            F29            56:24
Vincent Ahlheit        M20            56:24
Sandra Dow             F49            56:24
Stuart Lovelace        M62            56:24
Sarah Davidson         F16            56:24
Beth Maercklein        F22            56:24
John Ried              M26            56:25
John Mullen            M44            56:25
Ellen Davidson         F44            56:25
Talli Johnston         F29            56:25
Phyllis Naibauer       F43            56:25
Kimberly Schwab        F24            56:25
James Welch            M41            56:25
Donald Edrington       M29            56:25
Derek Holliday         M13            56:25
Nita McAuliffe         F25            56:25
Eileen Hargrave        F31            56:25
Stanley Bernstein      M49            56:25
Ruth Moroney           F45            56:25
Rick Royer             M45            56:25
Jason Greene           M15            56:26
Sharon Jacobs          F41            56:26
John Wiitala           M27            56:26
Randy Rosset           M36            56:26
Carl Vertuca           M45            56:26
Marsha Faulconer       F30            56:26
Jeanell Barnsley       F17            56:26
Gregory James          M45            56:26
Dee Dee Frawley        F28            56:26
Robert Grusky          M34            56:26
Michael Selinfreund    M32            56:26
Susan Frank            F42            56:26
Jon Bond               M52            56:26
Katie Naibauer         F12            56:26
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Kristi Unterseher      F38            56:26
Michele Lucero         F16            56:26
Hope Eiseman           F33            56:27
Pamela Stayer          F31            56:27
Greg Simonds           M41            56:27
Mami Morita            F39            56:27
Marco Romero           M29            56:27
Mark Michaud           M43            56:27
Kathy Dinmore          F32            56:27
Robert Prentice        M21            56:27
Brian Rice             M28            56:27
Carl Hurst             M45            56:27
Kevin Rogan            M32            56:27
Christine Brenneman    F18            56:28
Brent Mutsch           M40            56:28
Ashley Hepworth        F16            56:28
Jane Quinlan           F39            56:28
Rick Greene            M39            56:28
Alfred Lopus           M39            56:28
Michael Bonnain        M39            56:28
Zandra Karlson         F29            56:28
Steven Wrobel          M27            56:28
Jo Anne Ballard        F38            56:28
Jane Lilly-Ray         F16            56:28
Jane Burke             F36            56:28
Rory James             M13            56:28
Jason Akers            M24            56:28
Larry Ziegler          M30            56:28
Walter Slack           M67            56:28
Laurie Enderson        F30            56:28
Todd Ellis             M26            56:28
Christine West         F26            56:29
Pete Bullard           M43            56:29
Joseph Bergquist       M45            56:29
Miriam Sparkman        F11            56:29
Harlan Bockman         M54            56:29
George Epp             M45            56:29
Seth Hafersat          M8             56:29
Ann Carroll            F31            56:29
Heather Smith          F16            56:29
Vicki Ash              F31            56:29
Whitney Hite           M18            56:29
John Braun             M24            56:29
Chuck Hafersat         M9             56:29
Kenneth Burnham        M49            56:29
Michael Greene         M33            56:29
Lorenzo Gonzales       M41            56:29
Roxann Loughray        F38            56:29
Lisa Rue               F30            56:29
Isabel Traver          F38            56:30
Eileen Wilson          F34            56:30
Bruce Scrimgeour       M32            56:30
Ron Adamczyk           M54            56:30
Tara Baker             F16            56:30
Alvaro Garces          M30            56:30
Terry Brown            M45            56:30
Laura Bakke            F26            56:30
Jerry Branting         M43            56:30
Joseph Forrestal       M30            56:30
Gary Borchert          M23            56:30
Frank Caceavallo       M37            56:30
Richard Lawson         M39            56:30
Ardele Anderson        F43            56:31
Ryan McBride           M13            56:31
Joy Cochran            F16            56:31
Nathan Johansing       M11            56:31
William Hibbs          M43            56:31
Anna Marie Campbell    F31            56:31
Andrea Wiegand         F11            56:31
Kristin Lee            F32            56:31
Tom Thelen             M43            56:31
Woody Palasek          M45            56:31
Michael Johnson        M10            56:31
Rashid Aidun           M25            56:31
Michael Anderson       M42            56:31
Gary McClelland        M44            56:31
Micheal Skow           M43            56:31
Deane Perry            M37            56:31
Steve Corso            M25            56:31
Patta Lee              F51            56:31
Paul Kehmeier          M36            56:31
Jane Becker            F36            56:31
Nils Lavine            M32            56:31
Rick Root              M14            56:32
Sue Kranzler           F25            56:32
Kerek Kuykendall       M20            56:32
Julie Guynes           F30            56:32
Meg Duncan             F18            56:32
Pat Critchfield        F43            56:32
David Holtz            M49            56:32
Steve Mincer           M46            56:32
Millie Green           F22            56:32
Jay Brenneman          M46            56:32
Mary Bennett           F40            56:32
Larry Rissanen         M45            56:32
Ken Lini               M51            56:32
Hal Hildebrand         M49            56:33
Amber Reed             F16            56:33
Tim McTague            M44            56:33
Ellie Sachs            F30            56:33
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Fred Weber             M49            56:33
Andrea Auyer           F20            56:33
Sean Stavely           M10            56:33
Carla Cummins          F34            56:33
Clyde Goins            M25            56:33
Judy Jennings          F31            56:33
Anthony Gonzales       M25            56:33
Shannon Miyasaki       F29            56:33
Heather Koleski        F17            56:33
James Hered            M32            56:33
Gina Donovan           F27            56:33
Greta Yan              F24            56:33
Sarah Lenhardt         F15            56:33
Jennifer Crone         F29            56:33
Darryl Stadler         M26            56:33
Howard Elliott         M40            56:34
Colleen Schlenke       F19            56:34
Bob Fielding           M36            56:34
John Horvat            M42            56:34
Hayashi Kaoru          M42            56:34
Jonathan Lind          M36            56:34
Chelsea Berry          F13            56:34
Frank Canino           M36            56:34
Michelle Boniface      F28            56:34
Matt Wolvington        M12            56:34
Floyd Merenkov         M45            56:34
Carl Maneri            M43            56:34
Deanna Miller          F25            56:34
Mark Levesque          M27            56:34
Kurt Goncher           M32            56:34
Randy Jones            M39            56:34
Lindsay Kuykendall     F19            56:34
Amy Gibb               F30            56:35
Scott Lancashire       M39            56:35
Dwaine Griffiths       M40            56:35
Lefaye Crowley         F44            56:35
Eileen Pohs            F29            56:35
Lisa DeRose            F29            56:35
Leigh Levesque         F25            56:35
David Galaz            M24            56:35
Nick Olson             M12            56:35
Jymla Hartman          F24            56:35
Kim Schwers            F25            56:35
Mark Wylie             M23            56:35
Michael Conway         M47            56:35
Michael Curtis         M20            56:35
Elias Najar            M24            56:35
Joanie Horvath         F22            56:36
Al Green               M42            56:36
John McBride           M41            56:36
Jeff Murphy            M32            56:36
Thomas Krasomil        M40            56:36
Tracey Randel          F34            56:36
Connie Coltson         F31            56:36
Dawn Sinnard           F31            56:36
Patrick Crowley        M43            56:36
Willis Witter          M61            56:36
Brian Hartman          M24            56:36
Mark Empson            M40            56:36
Gina Marino            F16            56:37
Kathy Nold             F41            56:37
Kelly Romero           F31            56:37
David Alan             M28            56:37
Kay Lorenz             F40            56:37
David Welker           M50            56:37
Nathan Lee             M30            56:37
Joseph Kolodziet       M30            56:37
Aaron Monteer          M13            56:37
Neal Hauxwell          M43            56:37
Henry Mahlman          M61            56:37
John Wolfe             M30            56:37
Spencer Nelson         M52            56:37
Wendy Perkins          F42            56:37
Brad Helms             M30            56:38
John Reynolds          M45            56:38
Carmen Rodriguez       F53            56:38
Bruno Conca            M35            56:38
Keith MacGregor        M41            56:38
Diana Carter           F37            56:38
Patrick Martin         M50            56:38
Letecia Campbell       F27            56:38
Ron Luttrell           M54            56:38
Michelle Baumberger    F25            56:38
Sara Kane              F16            56:38
Chris Dolan            M29            56:38
Matthew Thomas         M27            56:38
Orval Seaman           M54            56:38
Jeanie Badenoch        F40            56:38
Annie Shaw             F11            56:38
Tom McCormick          M60            56:38
Peg Russell            F29            56:39
Larry Dougherty        M50            56:39
Susan Lenth            F42            56:39
David Zupancic         M35            56:39
Nancy Rome             F25            56:39
Christy Rockwell       F26            56:39
Phil Hooper            M44            56:39
Sam Shaw               M44            56:39
Jared Black            M27            56:39
Bruce Johansing        M40            56:39
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Charles Raney          M31            56:39
Ann Byorick            F31            56:39
Brook Wright           F29            56:39
Karen Akers            F46            56:39
Michael Schonbrun      M44            56:39
Marty Krause           M33            56:39
Kristi Cummings        F34            56:39
Carolyn Strom          F56            56:39
Mark Porter            M36            56:39
Robert Thames          M45            56:39
Richard Zieff          M50            56:39
Judy French            F30            56:40
Jeremy Close           M16            56:40
Kirsten Richardson     F15            56:40
Dave Wilke             M44            56:40
Robert Mayfield        M39            56:40
Paul Sefcovic          M36            56:40
Jeffrey Koslosky       M27            56:40
Scott Ingram           M15            56:40
Robyn Hess             F28            56:40
Karl Ziegler           M29            56:40
Adam Paddock           M16            56:40
Donald Thomas          M37            56:40
Maggie Rockler         F36            56:40
Fred Eccleton          M41            56:40
Greg Gorman            M33            56:41
Kevin Darrah           M23            56:41
Patrick Daley          M34            56:41
Marge Trenckmann       F62            56:41
Laura Arnold           F30            56:41
Holly White            F18            56:41
Carolyn Ziegler        F31            56:41
Charlotte Kindt        F55            56:41
Susie Fukaye           F38            56:41
Catherine Cleary       F35            56:41
Christine Ross         F34            56:41
Heather Delander       F19            56:41
Clarence Foose         M54            56:41
Douglas Hurst          M10            56:41
Stanley Goldberg       M64            56:41
Donald Jones           M43            56:41
Elizabeth Matson       F29            56:41
Ben Odom               M34            56:41
Charlie Jackson        M35            56:41
Timothy Rockwell       M27            56:41
Jenny Brown            F29            56:42
Richard Griffin        M43            56:42
Sue Hasegawa           F40            56:42
Susan Adams            F26            56:42
Arlene Ruark           F60            56:42
Lee Harrison           F27            56:42
Roger Wiegand          M48            56:42
Shelly Sherer          F30            56:42
Vicki Horner           F31            56:42
Kris Guzman            F27            56:42
James Stewart          M55            56:42
Patricia Hamilton      F40            56:42
Lori Brunetti          F35            56:42
Rebecka Larson         F19            56:42
Herbert Whitley        M42            56:42
Susannah Epstein       F21            56:42
Michael Keuer          M28            56:42
Tammy Messer           F26            56:42
Ron Strong             M26            56:43
David McCarty          M45            56:43
Jeremy Taylor          M14            56:43
Kevin Sessa            M38            56:43
Robert Sheffield       M32            56:43
Pam Hollwedel          F33            56:43
Kay Miloshevich        F26            56:43
Judy Dorsey            F26            56:43
Nicholas Rehnberg      M34            56:43
Karla Kelly            F36            56:43
Fran Ferraro           M45            56:43
Melissa Wiese          F21            56:43
Kathleen Matson        F42            56:43
Marc DesPalmes         M18            56:43
Lynn Kober             M39            56:43
Cindy Johnston         F19            56:44
Kristin Kerr           F23            56:44
Brian De Paulitte      M34            56:44
Les Downs              M30            56:44
Jack Nunn              M46            56:44
Dennis Brenkert        M46            56:44
Rene Jans              F40            56:44
Karen Dunn             F50            56:44
Eileen Ward            F31            56:44
Jessie Hayes           F12            56:44
Will Streeter          M40            56:44
Bill Morey             M39            56:44
John Wald              M25            56:44
Cheryl Gulich          F39            56:44
Jeff Dahoda            M34            56:45
Akbar Khalsa           M44            56:45
Kelly McElroy          F26            56:45
Mike Conley            M45            56:45
James Holder           M35            56:45
Marilyn Seguin         F42            56:45
J.W. Helwick           M13            56:45
Tamara Lightfoot       F34            56:45
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Benny McCoy            M42            56:45
Diane Brunsdon         F33            56:45
Sarah Spanberger       F17            56:45
David Anderson         M36            56:45
Robert Stephani        M31            56:45
Brian Harris           M12            56:45
Wes Blatter            M37            56:45
John Griffin           M32            56:45
Frank Lyman            M40            56:46
Robert Harris          M41            56:46
Ivy Stanton            F38            56:46
Ann Moore              F26            56:46
Tracy Giass            F15            56:46
Guillermo Davila       M33            56:46
Joseph Heath           M20            56:46
Rhonda Sator           F37            56:46
Jim Murphy             M48            56:46
Mary Loomis            F40            56:46
Connie Brigham         F42            56:46
Edward Lu              M28            56:46
Kim Kenyon             F31            56:46
Sylvie Placzek         F28            56:46
Diane Ernst            F20            56:46
David Latham           M28            56:46
Emily Russell          F11            56:46
Marcia Walker          F38            56:46
David Cunningham       M25            56:46
Caryn Westman          F40            56:46
David Steele           M29            56:46
Paul Bomers            M37            56:46
Yvonne Hammell         F26            56:46
Damian Rotolo          M47            56:47
Gary Halstead          M47            56:47
Tina Hayes             F29            56:47
Bill Lindsay           M44            56:47
Mary Roosevelt         F32            56:47
Jane Saucedo           F29            56:47
David Dodge            M13            56:47
Jim Gleason            M56            56:47
Andrew Barber          M28            56:47
Ron Tschauner          M57            56:47
Peg Sharp              F37            56:47
Rose McCool            F31            56:47
Eric Hougen            M25            56:47
Joel Carmichael        M32            56:47
Steve Gortz            M36            56:47
Moreno Giannasi        M42            56:48
Janet Lillehaug        F37            56:48
William Thurmes        M33            56:48
Victoria Williams      F34            56:48
Matthew Clifton        M16            56:48
Anne S. Oakley         F46            56:48
Gerald Brenner         M31            56:48
CeCe Bosley            F21            56:48
Christopher Stokes     M9             56:48
Gregory Steinwand      M40            56:48
Shannon Green          F24            56:48
Laura Fisher           F28            56:48
Thomas Mahoney         M42            56:49
George Tyree           M51            56:49
Tom Perlmutter         M29            56:49
Nanette Fagan          F26            56:49
Trevor Simcox          M9             56:49
William Myers          M51            56:49
Kathleen Burgess       F40            56:49
Cheryl Pulju           F39            56:49
Cathleen Dick          F21            56:49
Stan Piper             M42            56:49
Kathie Kramer          F31            56:49
Sean Klimchalk         M18            56:49
Mike Jackson           M40            56:49
Sam Collins            M51            56:50
Matt Demple            M28            56:50
Jake Barnes            M42            56:50
Margie Peper           F31            56:50
John Buck              M30            56:50
Steve Kranock          M33            56:50
Stephen Perlmutter     M31            56:50
Brad Chewakin          M29            56:50
Joan Wofford           F46            56:50
Amy Davis              F26            56:50
Patrick Judson         M41            56:50
Steve Jones            M40            56:51
Jan Stewart            F49            56:51
Mike Turner            M16            56:51
Marco Simcox           M35            56:51
Meighan Elder          F19            56:51
Christine A. Macdonald F22            56:51
Roseann Casey          F26            56:51
Debbie Ricci           F40            56:51
Mary Meinzer           F30            56:51
Edie Casias            F28            56:52
James Barnes           M31            56:52
John Haggerty          M34            56:52
Alexa Kasper           F35            56:52
David Canfield         M37            56:52
Annick Cersonsky       F40            56:52
Steve O'Doniel         M40            56:52
Kandace Gerdes         F25            56:52
Flash Brittingham      M39            56:52
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Barbara Robertson      F40            56:52
Jeffrey Ford           M29            56:52
Rojo Mitchell          M32            56:52
Kerry Tracy            F29            56:52
Stephanie Behrmann     F19            56:52
Krista Klancke         F16            56:52
Brian Reeves           M13            56:52
Kenneth Chen           M19            56:52
Pat Brackley           F39            56:52
Michael Dorsey         M42            56:52
Ana Thomas             F14            56:52
Roger Snyder           M42            56:52
Robynn Rudell          F26            56:52
Richard Garrison       M38            56:53
Kennon Roeber          F12            56:53
Diane Witmer           F40            56:53
Steven Koehler         M44            56:53
Tim Tyree              M30            56:53
Jeenie Barden          F45            56:53
Carol Chappell         F38            56:53
Ron Giggey             M44            56:53
Barry Burnett          M42            56:53
Russell Crystal        M32            56:53
Rebecca Martinez       F28            56:53
George Lutito          M57            56:53
Joanne Contreras       F40            56:53
Robert Rowe            M37            56:53
Maureen Cleary         F27            56:53
Jill Mann              F30            56:53
Kirby Cockerham        M65            56:54
Ann Curran             F25            56:54
Robert C Haywood       M41            56:54
Debra Melani           F28            56:54
Donald Schroeder       M46            56:54
Joni Giles             F22            56:54
Mary Kuehster          F30            56:54
Jill Richard           F33            56:54
Anna Arft              F32            56:54
Pat Flis               M39            56:54
Patricia Martin        F35            56:54
John Gerken            M24            56:54
Greg Curtis            M35            56:54
Jim Leach              M52            56:54
Joanne Spangler        F39            56:54
Chris Richey           F31            56:54
Cathy Land             F35            56:54
Toni LaPenna           F30            56:54
Marla Valdez           F31            56:54
Frankie Bergman        F41            56:55
Glenn Frank            M51            56:55
Joe Chrisman           M13            56:55
Jeff Burke             M29            56:55
Beth Benko             F40            56:55
Beverly Greene         F48            56:55
Amelia Taylor          F19            56:55
Matt Jabaily           M10            56:55
Diane Ilsley           F25            56:55
Andrew Snyder          M11            56:55
Judith Bierlmaier      F45            56:55
Haven Tencza           F19            56:56
Carl Stern             M57            56:56
Karen Hill             F26            56:56
Travis Tharp           M11            56:56
C.J. Fischer           F40            56:56
John Aronson           M43            56:56
Mai Edwards            F50            56:56
Eli Karplus            M15            56:56
Donald Wolf            M36            56:56
Laura Wilson           F25            56:56
Elizabeth Sopher       F30            56:56
Connie Grabow          F39            56:56
Jeff Beeman            M58            56:56
Liz McAvoy             F35            56:56
Kenji Machinda         M28            56:56
Ron Vidano             M42            56:56
Kathy Schulz           F37            56:56
Lee LaFleur            M55            56:57
Jody Marken            F35            56:57
Victoria Elizalde      F18            56:57
Matthew Emmett         M11            56:57
Marcia Hannig          F44            56:57
Sarah Felt             F19            56:57
Natalie Janzen         F30            56:57
Jim Lynch              M33            56:57
Tammy Grossart         F17            56:57
Gretel Chatterson      F51            56:57
Patrick A. Rini        M32            56:58
Alan Turbyfill         M45            56:58
Judy Curtis            F35            56:58
Dawn Carroll           F23            56:58
Sheri Crawford         F27            56:58
Steven Janney          M26            56:58
Brian Schulz           M31            56:58
Christopher Kranz      M34            56:58
James Felt             M48            56:58
Steve Hopp             M26            56:58
Michael Lenz           M43            56:58
Michael Hake           M12            56:58
Monica Procter         F21            56:58
John Emmerling         M42            56:58
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Lesli Bangert          F31            56:58
Jeremiah Haugse        M18            56:58
Sebastian Distler      M25            56:58
Brian Bunsness         M31            56:58
Masaru Nagayasu        M30            56:58
Akinobu Ozaki          M26            56:58
Mark Szymanowski       M34            56:59
Joe Jabaily            M39            56:59
Robert Leif            M47            56:59
Dale Floren            M39            56:59
Gary Willstein         M32            56:59
Bruce E. Brooks        M41            56:59
Scott Williamson       M17            56:59
Brian Dolan            M51            56:59
Kirk Golba             M26            56:59
Dan Gray               M36            56:59
Rodger Lucero          M33            56:59
David Borreson         M58            56:59
Beth Worrall           F19            56:59
Loretta Harvey         F31            56:59
Gary Bien              M44            57:00
Paul Acker             M39            57:00
Tammy Gonzales         F28            57:00
Lynn Sylte             M33            57:00
David Wilkinson        M10            57:00
Carol Rudel            F50            57:00
Herold Schulz          M55            57:00
Ron Balais             M27            57:00
Jeremy Horgan-Kobel    M13            57:00
Michael Friedman       M37            57:00
John Compton           M26            57:00
Kelly Ross             F26            57:00
Don Devereux           M11            57:01
Megan Back             F37            57:01
Donnie Lichtenstein    M35            57:01
James Crowley          M34            57:01
Laurie ONeill          F40            57:01
Jeannie Roeber         F44            57:01
Larry Barber           M37            57:01
Cheryl Robinson        F38            57:01
Ken Perez              M32            57:01
Robert Gillesby        M46            57:01
Chris Lange            M24            57:01
Allison Sandblom       F21            57:01
Becky McDaniel         F36            57:01
Dan Kowal              M29            57:01
Linda Ruzicka          F39            57:01
Julie Sparacino        F20            57:01
J. Douglas Lockhart    M44            57:01
Charles Wilkinson      M50            57:01
Greg Drose             M28            57:02
Rick Wagner            M21            57:02
Jennifer Demarco       F24            57:02
Karen Roney            F36            57:02
Keller Boucher         F29            57:02
Lynn Prielipp          F32            57:02
John Koslosky          M52            57:02
Susan Williams         F32            57:02
Gary Carnes            M29            57:02
Justin Henry           M8             57:02
Wendy Wolforth         M27            57:03
Kim Milosevich         F16            57:03
Jenny Brothers         F17            57:03
Jamie Phillips         F20            57:03
Bernard Devereux       M44            57:03
Charles Pike           M49            57:03
Mike Boring            M56            57:03
Pamela Prescott        F42            57:03
Barry Lewis            M48            57:03
Michelle Pappas        F36            57:03
J. D. Johnston         M9             57:03
Tim Judson             M42            57:04
Carl Abele             M31            57:04
Chuck Squires          M42            57:04
Susan Henry            F38            57:04
Sam Thomas             F40            57:04
Kate Joy               F22            57:04
Darwin Davidson        M49            57:04
Ryan Simms             M17            57:04
Ray Peterson           M53            57:04
Bill O'Bryan           M68            57:04
Gina Bernacchi         F31            57:04
Lawrence Evans         M47            57:04
Carol Spies            F33            57:04
William Huddy          M38            57:05
Mike Wahl              M10            57:05
Lee Whittemore         M39            57:05
Karen Cody             F34            57:05
Ron Zeigler            M46            57:05
Tina Metivier          F29            57:05
Susan Williams         F32            57:05
Diana Scheer           F40            57:05
William Brannon        M26            57:05
Marilyn Radovich       F40            57:05
Maureen Ryan           F36            57:05
David Johnston         M39            57:05
Marge Larsen           F39            57:05
Theresa Ruscio         F38            57:05
Brad Messer            M38            57:05
Straud B. Fredregill   M27            57:05
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Fred Himelspach        M48            57:05
Scott Edson            M12            57:05
Sue Kinnamon           F45            57:05
David Trentz           M36            57:05
Douglas Auyong         M35            57:05
Catherine Wilson       F34            57:05
Karen Bairstow         F25            57:05
Aaron Martinez         M9             57:06
Janell Giblin          F42            57:06
Allen McLacklan        M42            57:06
Josh Ingram            M13            57:06
Natalie Judson         F15            57:06
Kevin Nystrom          M32            57:06
Missy Brothers         F18            57:06
Bud Hooper             M54            57:06
Ron Guthrie            M47            57:06
Greg Miller            M40            57:06
Jeff Martin            M28            57:06
Fred McGehan           M50            57:06
Vinicio Carvajal       M48            57:06
Kent Hansen            M41            57:06
Denny Shay             M48            57:07
Suzie Stevenson        F19            57:07
Joe Schmid             M17            57:07
Larry McAtee           M55            57:07
Sandra Spence          F22            57:07
Mary C. Oxley          F19            57:07
Scott Boeding          M10            57:07
Glenn Crow             M36            57:07
Sarah Bell             F18            57:07
Claire Bronstein       F32            57:07
Thomas Boston          M43            57:07
Steve Howard           M31            57:07
M. Kim Will            M36            57:08
Leah Marshall          F31            57:08
Elton Hagihara         M34            57:08
Mark Anderson          M16            57:08
Dan Clayton            M45            57:08
Marv Boeding           M44            57:08
Dan Madden             M44            57:08
Ronda Frandsen         F35            57:08
Jeffrey Morter         M15            57:08
Irving Kruger          M37            57:08
Teresa Albertson       F29            57:08
Barbara Diller         F42            57:08
Kay Collins            F37            57:08
Ron Sanz               M33            57:08
Steve Miller           M23            57:08
Cinnamon Dixon         F16            57:08
Kay Ashburn            F33            57:08
Stephanie Anderson     F23            57:09
Dennis S. Brown        M42            57:09
Jackie Inder           F21            57:09
David Smith            M37            57:09
Allison Dodge          F28            57:09
Steven D Miller        M36            57:09
John Semo              M43            57:09
Rebecca Chapman        F42            57:09
Nancy Smith            F37            57:09
Dawn Hunt              F29            57:09
Gia DeSelm             F20            57:09
Jim Aber               M36            57:09
Barbara Stewart        F38            57:09
Michael Schulz         M47            57:10
Julie Maurer           F33            57:10
Mary Berning           F35            57:10
Roberta Yuhas          F28            57:10
Shinji Takeuchi        M28            57:10
Ian Leirfallom         M12            57:10
Jodi Elderton          F25            57:10
Kim Hagan              M40            57:10
Susan Cherry           F32            57:10
Kevin Shaw             M24            57:10
Charlotte Hildred      F40            57:10
John Haggerty          M48            57:10
Lisa Schoch            F24            57:10
Stacy Sateren          F23            57:10
Jean Cameron           F21            57:10
Carolyn Chafee         F23            57:10
Donald Riley           M63            57:10
Christina O'Sullivan   F45            57:10
Jason Markel           M9             57:11
Jason Hunter           M10            57:11
Dean Garyet            M37            57:11
Merle Halter           M42            57:11
Beverly Delamere       F32            57:11
Andy Moody             M31            57:11
Willemina Zwart        F21            57:11
Steven Rusley          M36            57:11
Wilma Snell            F56            57:11
Cynthia Breen          F25            57:11
Jeannie Tacker         F36            57:11
George Eliopulos       M32            57:11
Dene Engelking         F40            57:11
Karen Devine           F42            57:11
Carol Mitchell         F37            57:11
Sonny Alpern           M41            57:11
Pat Cantwell           F40            57:11
Rick Sterling          M44            57:12
Karen Wottge           F26            57:12
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Larry Quintana         M46            57:12
Stephanie McKay        F43            57:12
Joseph Joseph          M55            57:12
Stephen Stearns        M34            57:12
Tom Terry              M40            57:12
Kathy Scott            F43            57:12
Barb Sturm             F25            57:12
Rita Kurelja           F40            57:13
Karl Webb Jr           M20            57:13
Ryan Hunter            M12            57:13
John Ehrhardt          M55            57:13
Donn Wolfertz          M36            57:13
Jason Harris           M17            57:13
Mark Sandoval          M32            57:13
Holly Mills            F14            57:13
Kathryn Nelson         F46            57:13
Barbara Earnest        F51            57:13
Francois Hemez         M25            57:13
Sara Wisner            F21            57:13
Kerry Schott           M43            57:13
Bill Kelly             M59            57:14
Nick Chicola           M43            57:14
Catie Miseaadis        F15            57:14
Ellen Shock            F31            57:14
Paul Hicks             M29            57:14
Matthew Whitcomb       M31            57:14
Trish Waltz            F45            57:14
Sally Luecke           F25            57:14
Randy Eliot            F41            57:14
Karla Wottge           F22            57:14
Larry Rosen            M31            57:14
Bill Hamner            M43            57:14
Jane Upton             F38            57:14
Larry Cope             M37            57:14
Joan Betscher          F28            57:15
Catherine Moriarty     F35            57:15
Bradford Pelton        M42            57:15
Robert Pritchard       M41            57:15
Allan Barrows          M40            57:15
Denise Lawrence        F35            57:15
Kay Sees               F33            57:15
Beth Brainard          F27            57:15
Kevin Finkey           M30            57:15
Thomas M Donahue       M44            57:15
Edward Urbanic         M34            57:15
Sarah Leszcynski       F18            57:15
Kenneth Tucker         M37            57:15
Andrew Van der Meer    M9             57:15
Kathy Johnson          F37            57:15
Robert Chipman         M66            57:16
Stephanie Bruce        F21            57:16
Michael Markel         M42            57:16
Lauren Beale           F14            57:16
Coleen Contos          F39            57:16
Marc Walton            M26            57:16
Jackie Sullivan        F40            57:16
Diana Moose            F36            57:16
Emily Chamberlain      F17            57:16
Carol Wolff            F29            57:16
Bethany Davis          F15            57:16
Tammera Romero         F30            57:16
Charles Petty          M37            57:16
Mary Leschin           F23            57:17
Rondi Overholser       F33            57:17
Kathy Manke            F37            57:17
Patricia Emigh         F43            57:17
Bubba Davis            M13            57:17
Robert Sees            M43            57:17
Roger Wehling          M45            57:17
Benjamin Clower        M25            57:17
Robin Kolble           F38            57:17
Keith Morgan           M19            57:17
Douglas Dumm           M46            57:17
Tracey Wunder          F24            57:17
Daniel Laurent         M27            57:17
Kim Davidson           M40            57:18
Paul Boucher           M30            57:18
Gary Delander          M44            57:18
Polly Perkins          F24            57:18
Patricia Kule          F43            57:18
Mark Pearce            M30            57:18
Jeffry Mitton          M45            57:18
Scott Pro              M42            57:18
Rick Barker            M38            57:18
Melissa Corn           F24            57:18
Greg Braun             M32            57:19
David Stoops           M40            57:19
Leslie Kropf           F33            57:19
Jori Hayter            F22            57:19
Verle Hansen           M47            57:19
Steve Graham           M47            57:19
Tonio Castro           M9             57:19
Karla Abston           F23            57:19
Anthony Rubenstein     M46            57:19
Nichole Haberman       F20            57:19
Lester Karplus         M39            57:20
Deb Hopkins            F36            57:20
Deahdra Fischer        F17            57:20
Jennifer West          F21            57:20
Brooke Lindquist       F21            57:20
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Terry Sonday           M42            57:20
Stephanie Graham       F22            57:20
Kristie Vest           F36            57:20
Rosana Crouch          F27            57:20
John McWilliams        M24            57:21
Leslie Malville        F29            57:21
Karen Secrist          F27            57:21
Ryan Kircher           M12            57:21
Andrew Wollard         M26            57:21
Patti Castro           F39            57:21
Helena Oberg-Barela    F23            57:21
Shirley Park           F17            57:21
John Baufield          M39            57:21
Rikki Sanders          F23            57:21
Lorrie Bannett         F32            57:21
Molly Melamed          F43            57:21
Don McPeck             M52            57:21
John Strong            M29            57:21
Nicole Hernandez       F26            57:21
Margaret Halsey        F41            57:21
Robert Winney          M38            57:21
Nancy Saul             F28            57:21
John Singleton         M46            57:22
John LaVoo             M24            57:22
Laura Thomas           F29            57:22
Arnie Van der Meer     M39            57:22
Ron Paschen            M24            57:22
Erik Williams          M14            57:22
Louis Zerobnick        M28            57:22
Kevin Boulas           M28            57:22
Annie Held             F47            57:22
Rich Aschert           M34            57:22
Pete Sidley            M28            57:22
Jack Crouch            M29            57:23
Brooke Dolenc          F11            57:23
Gary Mondik            M31            57:23
Rebecca Yessen         F19            57:23
Bill Howard            M17            57:23
John Scott             M26            57:23
Leonard Segel          M35            57:23
Nitin Desai            M31            57:23
Lynne Mosbaugh         F44            57:23
John Miller            M48            57:23
David Miskell          M36            57:23
Tammy Berberick        F31            57:24
Mary Keenan            F42            57:24
Kirsten Montgomery     F26            57:24
Kim Weigers            M39            57:24
Joseph Kim             M25            57:24
Susan Frenchsmith      F33            57:24
Brad Davis             M31            57:24
Sheri Drake            F24            57:24
Suzy Kent-Evans        F33            57:24
Connie Gray            F53            57:24
Brenden Hodges         M28            57:24
Todd Christensen       M14            57:24
Clark Benson           M52            57:24
Scott Dolenc           M44            57:24
Eleanor Chevarria      F36            57:25
Patti Snelleman        F36            57:25
Kjetil Undhjem         M26            57:25
Jerry Helgeson         M46            57:25
Anthony Kos            M30            57:25
David Beran            M25            57:25
Larry A. Ewing         M32            57:25
David Buck             M9             57:25
Johnnie Montecalvo     M41            57:25
Susan Macfarlan        F60            57:26
Rich Christensen       M57            57:26
Thomas O'Brien         M53            57:26
Barbara McMillan       F18            57:26
Soren Bowie            M9             57:26
Mark Wilson            M38            57:26
Chris Ewing            M13            57:26
Gene Jacquez           M39            57:26
Robert Mullis          M31            57:26
Jim Stennette          M40            57:26
Virginia Erickson      F24            57:26
Ann Bennett            F27            57:26
Donna Brown            F40            57:26
Matt Gutierrez         M26            57:26
Matt Frazier           M33            57:26
Kim Grega              F26            57:26
Andy Beck              M13            57:27
Emily Lamphere         F19            57:27
Shannon Dominquez      F28            57:27
Mike Sullivan          M54            57:27
Grant Windholz         M23            57:27
J.D. Longwell          M41            57:27
Hank Levin             M38            57:27
Peggy Beverly          F48            57:27
Carl Kugler            M31            57:27
Patricia Mallett       F31            57:27
Dean Porter            M39            57:27
Mary Kane              F30            57:27
Nancy Yelverton        F37            57:28
Elizabeth Pounder      F18            57:28
Mike Harlow            M42            57:28
Nora Sirles            F33            57:28
Nancy M. Macdonald     F51            57:28
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Tiffany Hill           F26            57:28
Robert Svenningsen     M51            57:28
Kimberly Keatley       F8             57:28
Patrick Grimes         M41            57:28
Ronald Decker          M38            57:28
Douglas Watson         M35            57:29
Amy Sares              F31            57:29
Becky Kierein          F25            57:29
Pattie McCormick       F26            57:29
Christine Leservoisier F24            57:29
Brent Overton          M36            57:29
Eileen Skaflen         F43            57:29
Beth McQuaid           F27            57:29
Mary Carver            F27            57:29
Michael Bryan          M32            57:29
Shayna Christian       F16            57:29
Grant Bowry            M48            57:29
Kerry Carswell         F28            57:29
Anne-Marie Gordon      F39            57:29
Corinna Gandara        F23            57:29
Darin Martens          M25            57:29
Noell Whitman          F42            57:29
David Abele            M33            57:29
Donald Brown           M58            57:30
Laurie Publow          F19            57:30
Barbara Wasser         F44            57:30
Melanie Daly           F29            57:30
Joni Kobrine           F25            57:30
Don Haynes             M37            57:30
Rebecca Leak           F26            57:30
John Pounder           M52            57:30
Laura L Vaughn         F31            57:30
Sam Culbertson         M49            57:30
Judith Russell         F45            57:30
Janet Elliott          F33            57:30
Kelly Willard          M28            57:30
Heather Gray           F20            57:30
Charlie Poysti         M31            57:31
Elin Omlie-Rudd        F31            57:31
Kristie Horman         F31            57:31
Maxx Ankele            M29            57:31
Micki Schnieder        F20            57:31
Daniel Munoz           M27            57:31
Maggie Mutsch          F40            57:31
Mary B Martinez        F35            57:31
Gerald Sommer          M38            57:31
James Wiersma          M50            57:31
Deanna McLain          F30            57:31
James Shobe            M43            57:31
Dan Bennett            M18            57:31
Joseph Waldon          M33            57:31
Steven Chabin          M22            57:32
Kirk Schmidt           M12            57:32
Anthony Pons           M32            57:32
Roger Murrill          M39            57:32
Jessica Faith          F10            57:32
Janell Wilson          F18            57:32
Eileen Zieff           F38            57:32
Don Zelkind            M39            57:32
Eichelle Murphy        F21            57:32
Amy McCloskey          F15            57:32
Daniel Johnson         M34            57:32
Irma Munz              F60            57:32
Chris Carlson          M11            57:32
Madoka Taniguchi       F25            57:32
Jerry Romero           M41            57:32
Ralph Dalebout         M52            57:32
Steven Sleoz           M24            57:33
Thomas Payne           M31            57:33
Hiromy Hung            F22            57:33
Mary Wilson            F30            57:33
Christine Morrissey    F17            57:33
Jeffrey Vogel          M31            57:33
Jean Lund              F35            57:33
Sean Kramer            M12            57:33
Jack Cox               M60            57:33
Donna Balseck          F25            57:33
Stephen W. Haskew      M48            57:33
Steve Geiler           M31            57:33
Richard Bourguet       M44            57:33
Sally Dalton           F31            57:34
Troy Little            M26            57:34
Seth Woodruff          M14            57:34
Brian Shea             M28            57:34
Scott Crosbie          M25            57:34
Jared Carbone          M18            57:34
Kim Brophy             F14            57:34
Jason Wheeler          M21            57:34
Timothy Ogden          M25            57:34
Alex Kean              M12            57:34
Elizabeth Johnson      F40            57:34
Craig McCain           M25            57:34
Naomi Williams         F34            57:34
Karyn Sparks           F44            57:34
Janet Eden-Harris      F37            57:34
Julie Knudson          F20            57:34
Staci Christopher      F23            57:34
Timothy Daly           M33            57:34
Kyle Lox               M31            57:34
George Johnson         M55            57:34
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Jackie Vincent         F28            57:35
Cathy Penna            F33            57:35
Thomas Lewis           M35            57:35
David Maurer           M37            57:35
Luke Cammack           M39            57:35
Shawn Pinon            M32            57:35
Peter Stonington       M41            57:35
Justin Lee             M13            57:35
David Schroeder        M43            57:35
Ted Radkiewicz         M48            57:35
Beth Herriott          F31            57:35
Victor Karels          M46            57:35
Schwyler Ankele        M9             57:35
Bruce McCloskey        M39            57:35
Karla Spjut            F30            57:35
Jeff Conley            M26            57:35
Alan Ahlgrim           M45            57:36
Dennis Quesinberry     M53            57:36
Sandy Salmons          M45            57:36
Barbara Witte          F30            57:36
Todd Rubano            M28            57:36
Robb Heady             M42            57:36
David Cutright         M12            57:36
Lary Eichel            M47            57:36
Woody Wagner           F40            57:36
Kathy Tucker           F28            57:36
Kay Skeen              F32            57:37
Michelle Stell         F36            57:37
Nancy Pudwill          F39            57:37
Kim Swanson            F26            57:37
Michael Weinland       M36            57:37
Robert Barker          M55            57:37
Linda Ahlgrim          F45            57:37
Ken Newman             M53            57:37
Paul Schwotzer         M34            57:37
John Chapin            M51            57:37
Don Balseck            M36            57:37
Paul Amundson          M22            57:37
Douglas Vincent        M22            57:37
Adam Zarlengo          M11            57:37
Stan Baker             M41            57:37
Lora Larson            F38            57:37
David Copeland         M45            57:38
Brian Hansen           M42            57:38
Jaime Modiano          M28            57:38
Kevin Barker           M35            57:38
Rianna Riegelman       F15            57:38
Susan Kenniston        F31            57:38
Todd Kern              M30            57:38
Kevin Lynch            M25            57:38
James Lichti           M45            57:38
Sara Lewis             F18            57:38
Judy Tucker            F56            57:38
Jesse Bandle           M15            57:38
Linda Lee              F50            57:38
Thomas Kaluza          M35            57:38
Martha Chavez          F33            57:38
Emelda Jones           F33            57:38
Kirsten Bjergarde      F26            57:39
Joyce Bockman          F51            57:39
Jim Boespflug          M50            57:39
John Holman            M42            57:39
David Wilke            M30            57:39
Gary Ray               M32            57:39
Steven Downing         M41            57:39
Crystal Bell           F14            57:39
Wayne McKee            M51            57:39
David Robinson         M33            57:40
Carolyn Jolitz         F31            57:40
Kim Malville           F58            57:40
Jonathan Barker        M10            57:40
Angela Maraia          F30            57:40
Jennifer Gay           F18            57:40
David B. LeCroy        M43            57:40
Katheryn Davis         F33            57:40
Laurie Kershner        F36            57:40
Mischa Ronick          M11            57:40
Laura Nickerson        F25            57:40
Kari Zimmerman         F19            57:41
F. Gene Livingston     M50            57:41
Chris Blach            F39            57:41
Gary Autrey            M51            57:41
Kristi Ingram          F26            57:41
Mas Yoshimura          M53            57:41
Lisa Aragon            F38            57:41
Jim Warfield           M33            57:41
Dennis Beck            M42            57:41
Kevin Jimenez          M16            57:41
Deb Meurer             F99            57:41
Lisa Geer              F25            57:41
Darlene A. Coslett     F45            57:41
Tracy Miles            F23            57:41
Jane Griffin           F40            57:41
Mark Mudrick           M33            57:42
Pauline James          F24            57:42
Kory Schreiner         M14            57:42
Patricia Pickering     F42            57:42
Maryann Hawkins        F34            57:42
Mike Clinger           M31            57:42
Jed Prendergast        M20            57:42
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Heather Burton         F37            57:42
Roy Cohen              M40            57:42
Gwen Thompson          F30            57:42
Carol Hunter           F45            57:42
Jodi Ginsberg          F26            57:42
Kevin Landon           M32            57:42
Elaine Barker          F35            57:43
William R. Coslett     M42            57:43
Charles Scoggin        M47            57:43
Kevin Ackland          M40            57:43
Al Miller              M38            57:43
Katie Nevin            F17            57:43
Dennis Kennedy         M43            57:43
Garth Conroe Jr.       M43            57:43
Doug Brady             M48            57:43
Richard Jans           M43            57:44
Gary Davis             M35            57:44
Chris Jass             M21            57:44
Steve Smith            M32            57:44
Martin Lopez           M35            57:44
Dan Walker             M34            57:44
David Turosak          M36            57:44
Ginney Grote           F29            57:44
Jackie Burhans         F30            57:44
Jennifer Shelledy      F12            57:44
Jennifer Russell       F28            57:44
Beryl Knauth           F46            57:44
Carolyn Inoshita       F32            57:44
Matt Peiffer           M15            57:44
Kathleen M Perrine     F37            57:44
Daniel Muffett         M35            57:44
Craig Campbell         M40            57:45
Anna Rubenstein        F20            57:45
Charles Piper          M49            57:45
William Schafer        M40            57:45
Charles Graham         M38            57:45
Martin Koyle           M40            57:45
Jay Stewart            M30            57:46
Mark Taylor            M32            57:46
Sherri Harrison        F28            57:46
Pat Homeluig           M33            57:46
Robert Holmes          M50            57:46
William Cobb           M36            57:46
Michelle Wieseler      F26            57:46
Howard Baker           M40            57:46
Rick Sojda             M39            57:46
Dean Boeck             M48            57:46
Jim Schaeffer          M23            57:46
Adam Merlino           M12            57:46
Dick Hammond           M49            57:46
Martin Quintana        M42            57:46
Camille King           F39            57:47
Cathrin Colwell        F28            57:47
Lisa Keith-Bryan       F36            57:47
William Belke          M41            57:47
Brent Swartz           M11            57:47
Amy Johnson            F30            57:47
Jim Bryan  Jr          M31            57:47
Frank De Vall          M54            57:47
Kristen Berkey         F14            57:47
Chris Thompson         M44            57:47
William Gullette       M46            57:48
Cindy Moret            F28            57:48
Daniel Whitney         M34            57:48
Randy Coatney          M35            57:48
Darlene Wagner         F53            57:48
Renee Higgs            F29            57:48
Roger Sawyer           M53            57:48
Roger Prusse           M40            57:48
Larry Abbott           M37            57:48
John McCuistion        M15            57:48
Christine Allis        F34            57:48
Susan Spengler         F20            57:48
Lisa Smaldone          F20            57:48
Jeff Mitchell          M34            57:48
Paula Brown            F32            57:49
Tracy Stoddard         F28            57:49
Bill Kehoe             M40            57:49
Sara Koziol            F32            57:49
Anne Blackwell         F30            57:49
Tom Gleason            M64            57:49
Lisa Mickley           F14            57:49
Margaret Grepps        F33            57:49
Richard Deardurff      M29            57:49
Peter Blake            M55            57:49
Jeanie Manchester      F28            57:49
Brad Sellentin         M19            57:49
Leslie Herz            F29            57:49
Bob Walker             M46            57:49
John Dunker            M50            57:49
Karen Miller           F34            57:49
Rodney Green           M43            57:49
Laura VerMeer          F20            57:50
William Merrow         M42            57:50
Cathy Collins          F23            57:50
Annie Mireliz          F34            57:50
Judith Regensteiner    F38            57:50
Jackie Elliott         F30            57:50
Janis Folk             F44            57:50
Teri Fouts             F39            57:51
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Stephen Gromack        M36            57:51
Philip Thompson        M33            57:51
Mary Lou Colwell       F35            57:51
Matt Gee               M10            57:51
Robert Boone           M35            57:51
Martin Dondelinger     M48            57:51
Deborah Determan       F36            57:51
Paula Hendrickson      F30            57:51
Susie Gallaudet        F23            57:51
Nita Mickley           F11            57:51
Linda Parkhill         F32            57:51
Ann Duenas             F22            57:51
Priscilla McHugh       F33            57:51
Andrew Brown           M39            57:52
Louie Marucheau        M11            57:52
Joe Maynes             M68            57:52
Sherry Richards        F43            57:52
Susan Brooks           F45            57:52
DeAnne Musser          F27            57:52
Katie Bugosh           F35            57:52
Veronica Cavazos       F27            57:52
Janet McCarty          F35            57:53
Stuart Wenger          M15            57:53
Rick Schleusener       M36            57:53
Linda Grimes           F42            57:53
Rebecca Eavenson       F33            57:53
Sharon Dixon           F33            57:53
Ben Bell               M31            57:53
James Smith            M32            57:53
Steven Helmers         M35            57:53
Autumn Van Kirk        F16            57:53
Fred Mason             M44            57:53
Tina Hammond           F69            57:53
Teresa Binder          F29            57:53
Craig C. Williams      M54            57:54
Marilyn Findley        F42            57:54
Susan McAllister       F45            57:54
Laura Backus           F44            57:54
Judith Smythe          F54            57:54
Brendan Krelle         M31            57:54
Janet Gold             F45            57:54
Debbie Schwartz        F35            57:54
Ian Kernan             M28            57:54
Tammy Price            F30            57:54
Patrick Hanley         M15            57:54
Gene Junk              M52            57:54
Shirley Lampshire      F56            57:55
Cassie Young           F34            57:55
Pamela Bowles          F46            57:55
Rudy Watson            M37            57:55
Mark Terry             M31            57:55
Jennifer Cox           F36            57:55
Daniel Larkin          M45            57:55
Lisa Atkins            F28            57:55
Anthony Jaronek        M46            57:55
Stephen Shay           M52            57:55
Darrell Daley          M31            57:55
John Koval             M27            57:56
Cheryl Thompson        F32            57:56
Janine Baier           F26            57:56
Robin Cunningham       F38            57:56
Jeremy Newson          M23            57:56
Darby Hammond          F22            57:56
Molly Hargarten        F37            57:56
Barb Feller            F39            57:56
Brian Larson           M8             57:56
Debra Baumfalk         F39            57:56
Tracy Willey           F18            57:56
James Breuch           M43            57:56
Margaret Koutavas      F39            57:56
John Lynch             M22            57:56
Viisha Sedlak          F43            57:56
Carrie Renehan         F23            57:57
Jeremy Berglund        M13            57:57
Luis Hernandez         M38            57:57
Jennifer Ashley        F22            57:57
Jerry Lynch            M60            57:57
Neil Daley             M36            57:57
Robert Sweatman        M37            57:57
David Hubbard          M36            57:57
George McKee           M42            57:57
Rich Feller            M41            57:57
Geary Keeton           M46            57:57
Dames Alcantara        M35            57:57
Doug Rajotte           M21            57:57
Todd Simpson           M25            57:57
Coates Samuelson       F32            57:58
Mariah Raymond         F13            57:58
Lee Vaughn             M41            57:58
Judith Marshall        F50            57:58
Anita Lacey            F39            57:58
Monica Javorcic        F28            57:58
Susan Breuch           F35            57:58
Dave Hibl              M39            57:58
Wayne Harris           M42            57:58
Chris Kvien            M15            57:58
Megan Schadle          F16            57:58
Victoria French        F30            57:58
Bob Oswald             M35            57:58
Ron Thwaites           M35            57:58
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Vickie Wallert         F29            57:58
Pam Servo              F38            57:58
Thomas Diez            M54            57:58
Jerry Sellentin        M55            57:58
Gerard Nolan           M25            57:58
Cynthia Kahn           F25            57:58
Raina Peneton          F15            57:59
Diane Venuto           F33            57:59
Bill Erickson          M32            57:59
Janelle Stover         F41            57:59
Lovedy Barbatelli      F35            57:59
Colleen Zrebiec        F16            57:59
Moke Raymond           M50            57:59
Robert Javorcic        M37            57:59
Joseph Hibl            M64            57:59
Tracy Snow             F17            58:00
Kathy Cederstrom       F26            58:00
Jennifer Buchell       F28            58:00
Kathy Hale             F37            58:00
Heather Howe           F23            58:00
Anita Handing          F38            58:00
Jill Cosh              F23            58:00
Brad Lipson            M31            58:00
Randy Leander          M32            58:00
Daniel Larkin IV       M13            58:01
Roger Heins            M30            58:01
Carolina Gonzalezalle  F36            58:01
Sonia Peterson         F25            58:01
Jon Follows            M30            58:01
Charles Bucciarelli    M41            58:01
Sierra Winters         F13            58:01
Arlon Stevens          M39            58:01
Steven Gilbert         M45            58:01
Paul Kingsbury         M48            58:01
Victor Dreicer         M36            58:01
Skip Patience          M54            58:01
Cynthia Walker         F52            58:02
John Hubert            M25            58:02
Bill Batton            M56            58:02
Stephen Scola          M57            58:02
Ken Gross              M46            58:02
Jaime Ruddock          F15            58:02
Mary Sinnott-Oswald    F33            58:02
Betty Eskow            F35            58:02
Kate Larkin            F39            58:02
Renee Zadel            F29            58:02
Mike Kish              M46            58:02
Kimberly Tollin        F38            58:02
Randy Hodgdon          M19            58:02
Joan Welton            F40            58:02
Bob Leisure            M54            58:02
Jim Raybin             M53            58:03
Roland P. Tollin       M36            58:03
Marty Millett          M40            58:03
John Fuller            M52            58:03
Teri Sanchez           F32            58:03
John Daniels           M37            58:04
Carol Mann             F44            58:04
Steve Graham           M38            58:04
Robin Robison          F29            58:04
Catie Getches          F15            58:04
Mary Jane Sheehan      F63            58:04
Sharon Reese           F26            58:04
Kevin Swope            M25            58:04
Karen V. Hendrick      F47            58:04
John Highfill          M25            58:04
Don McCandless         M22            58:04
Meg Halford            F30            58:04
Scott Yost             M26            58:04
Timothy Elliott        M41            58:05
Dixie Shear            F27            58:05
Crystal Gorter         F32            58:05
Rachel Martinez        F17            58:05
Paul Axley             M15            58:05
Shelley Daigh          F31            58:05
Valerie Schroeder      F15            58:05
William Haring         M49            58:05
Albert Torres          M15            58:05
Christine Garcia       F20            58:05
Kevin Dorrance         M28            58:06
Charles Lewis          M34            58:06
Kay Foelske            F43            58:06
Beth Gordon            F27            58:06
Jan Whitt              F37            58:06
Bonnie Sheppard        F54            58:06
Kathleen Daly          F39            58:06
Rick Markham           M46            58:06
Stephen Thompson       M44            58:07
Laure Padilla          F35            58:07
Heidi Voth             F23            58:07
Jennifer Secrist       F24            58:07
Sherry Bowlin          F44            58:07
Mary Bernhardt         F27            58:07
Rick Sorenson          M34            58:07
Katherine O'Neill      F29            58:07
Kim Henwood            F23            58:07
Robert Mann            M49            58:07
Joanne Lyman           F40            58:07
Leila Murphy           F35            58:07
Jess Vasquez           M30            58:07
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Gerald S McConnell     M52            58:07
Matt Aughinbaugh       M28            58:08
Katie Matherly         F16            58:08
Kristin Groth          F22            58:08
Wendy Moore            F38            58:08
Jennifer Leach         F16            58:08
Garland Johnson        M55            58:08
T J McLeod             M14            58:08
John Hartle            M43            58:08
JoAnn Barbour          F35            58:09
Michael Rivera         M42            58:09
Becky Pearce           F32            58:09
Larry Katzenmeyer      M54            58:09
Tom Srsich             M32            58:09
Shaun McEvoy           M27            58:09
Lisa Engel             F32            58:09
Brett Pirie            M11            58:09
Linda Kunzweiler       F37            58:09
Rus Dewitt             M43            58:09
Jim Smith              M55            58:09
Jack Warren            M46            58:09
Fred Ingham Jr         M23            58:10
Amy Hickman            F18            58:10
Robert Lopez           M42            58:10
Susan Clayton          F47            58:10
Scott Burrow           M12            58:10
Pat Haugse             M38            58:10
Debbie Smith           F34            58:10
Virgil Schlack         M70            58:10
Sean Dailey            M14            58:10
Joy Knight             F48            58:10
Gretchen Longmire      F31            58:10
Chris King             F36            58:10
Richard Stenner        M60            58:10
Matthew McLaren        M14            58:10
Thomas Taylor          M22            58:10
Cathy Madigan          F36            58:10
Chris Moyer            M16            58:11
John Tovado            M30            58:11
Jonathan Stout         M11            58:11
Paul Zeckser           M15            58:11
Dennis Graue           M52            58:11
Mike Pearce            M28            58:11
B.J. Hach              M17            58:11
Andrew Stettner        M11            58:11
John M. Jr. Prentiss   M45            58:11
Bill Barbour           M35            58:11
Daryle Woodward        M48            58:11
Bob Mellott            M29            58:11
James Singell          M24            58:11
Beth Kennedy           F46            58:11
Susan Randall          F28            58:11
Monica Jennings        F25            58:12
Terry Monrad           M44            58:12
Robert Moore           M35            58:12
Linda Klein            F25            58:12
Katya Meza             F24            58:12
Steve Aaker            M40            58:12
Mike Cavanagh          M45            58:12
Judy Schmid            F45            58:12
Linda Seymour          F25            58:12
Julie Gross            F40            58:13
Patrice Weddig         F22            58:13
Joe Arkfeld            M41            58:13
Rolf Asphaug           M33            58:13
Gary Bracken           M52            58:13
Isabellle Clarke       F45            58:13
Heather Staley         F15            58:13
Lisa Mack              F23            58:13
Linda Edgar            F47            58:13
Ross Godres            M43            58:13
Robert Hazen           M38            58:13
Michael Muse           M40            58:13
Hiram Rogers           M34            58:14
Donna Downey           F43            58:14
John Purdy             M28            58:14
Dan Mueller            M22            58:14
Eugene Oneill          M46            58:14
Patrick Stanmore       M36            58:14
Douglas Thomas         M22            58:14
Jerry Waterman         M30            58:14
Chris Wanner           M15            58:14
Carol Neslund          F30            58:14
Mataji Graham          M38            58:14
Linda Burrow           F43            58:15
Jonathan Jones         M11            58:15
Dan Muse               M37            58:15
Lois Adamson           F35            58:15
Charles Theobald       M46            58:15
Michael Bodnar         M34            58:15
Andria Fenton          F15            58:15
Christine Rawlins      F25            58:15
Gloria Salazar         F45            58:15
Kipp Ellmann           M25            58:15
Cindy Cohen            F31            58:16
Sharon Murra           F27            58:16
Barbara Nelson         F28            58:16
Tim McLaren            M43            58:16
Heather Hach           F21            58:16
Scott Painter          M37            58:16
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Kathleen McDonald      F21            58:16
Todd Rupp              M16            58:16
Mandy Facer            F30            58:17
Richard Butler         M37            58:17
Bernice Leon Guerrero  F34            58:17
Marsha Martinet        F36            58:17
Patricia Moyer         F34            58:17
Betsy Cobarr           F40            58:17
Myra Schiphorst        F28            58:17
John Yeros             M41            58:17
Deborah O'Malley       F39            58:17
Deborah Gaddis         F34            58:18
Kathie Tavolario       F28            58:18
Bob Maes               M39            58:18
Marschall Smith        M30            58:18
Filiberto B. Ortiz Mir M35            58:18
Mike Jochim            M16            58:18
Luis Saucedo           M37            58:18
sharon Wiley           F34            58:18
Harold Payte           M62            58:18
Richard Easton         M42            58:18
Karen Quandt           F48            58:18
Kevin Gilroy           M34            58:18
Judy Cahoon            F53            58:19
Dave Haughey           M37            58:19
Clait Braun            M52            58:19
Tracy McDonald         F23            58:19
Glennie Lawyer         F46            58:19
Byron Greany           M69            58:19
Bill McVicker          M35            58:19
Ruth Mares             F34            58:19
Ann Wakely             F30            58:19
Robin Harlow           M27            58:19
Alex Hanaoka           M13            58:20
Eric Barg              M16            58:20
Peggy Messimer         F36            58:20
Neil Kolwey            M34            58:20
Robert Cheek           M32            58:20
Ken Rutherford         M29            58:20
Laura Meyer            F18            58:20
James Davidson         M11            58:20
Molly Malone           F29            58:20
Mark Fuhrman           M31            58:20
Stephanie Pitcher      F25            58:21
Nicole Serrano         F25            58:21
Brian Erickson         M33            58:21
Ricco Gallegos         M34            58:21
Ray Sherer             M47            58:21
Aimee Atchison         F23            58:21
Brian G Wick           M33            58:21
Mary Shickich          F34            58:21
Ben Kabigting          M49            58:21
Joel Murphy            M42            58:21
Tavin Dille            M15            58:21
Shirley Christenson    F50            58:21
Patricia Karspeck      F40            58:21
Christine DeRose       F36            58:22
Jay Stateler           M37            58:22
Doneen Jennings        F30            58:22
David Navarrete        M38            58:22
Julie Lewis            F23            58:22
Janet Sachs            F55            58:22
Robert Roehl           M43            58:22
James Prihoda          M34            58:22
Bruce Richardson       M52            58:22
Jeffrey Marlow         M7             58:22
Tim Nosal              M35            58:22
Allan J. Metzger       M38            58:22
Prudy Cosyleon         M41            58:22
Sheryl Kremer          F41            58:22
Anne Weitz             F39            58:22
Barbara Peglow         F48            58:23
Keiven Cosgriff        M10            58:23
Michael Lair           M24            58:23
John Lewis             M11            58:23
Bettie B Wagstaff      F43            58:23
Sarah Weitz            F12            58:23
Corey Kish             M16            58:23
Gayl Woodke            F48            58:23
Tim Griffin            M38            58:23
Kyle Kish              M18            58:24
Cathy Berryman         F38            58:24
David Jackson          M15            58:24
Roger Blake            M49            58:24
Christina Eason        F35            58:24
Eric Jackson           M12            58:24
William Pearlman       M50            58:24
Larry Wonnacott        M43            58:24
Connie Basler          F30            58:24
Michael Mulhern        M38            58:24
Julie Ortiz            F24            58:24
Rich Patterson         M49            58:25
Jack Smaroo            M37            58:25
Russell Nipper         M45            58:25
Diethard Schmolzer     M35            58:25
Annadine Salazar       F31            58:25
Gary Lewis             M40            58:25
Peter Fox              M45            58:25
Nikki Adamczyk         F17            58:25
William Jackson        M43            58:25
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Chad McAllister        M27            58:25
Dorelle Raab-Peters    F30            58:25
Kerry Kenyon           M30            58:26
Missy Harland          F35            58:26
Darren Eblovi          M10            58:26
Colleen Houlton        F33            58:26
Jerry Read             M42            58:26
Michael Meenan         M35            58:26
Russell Guenther       M32            58:26
Kimberly Richards      F23            58:26
William Algiene        M39            58:26
Vickie Yeomans         F33            58:26
Ryan Young             M8             58:26
Linda Sakaguchi        F35            58:26
Ralph Chavez           M35            58:27
Bob Haas               M45            58:27
Kimberley Harding      F24            58:27
Keith Jr. Gantenbein   M11            58:27
Paul Baker             M8             58:27
Morgan Wait            M52            58:27
Jim Hill               M28            58:27
Ryan Plant             M10            58:27
John Richardson III    M36            58:27
Dave Veldman           M36            58:27
Jenny Pelton           F36            58:27
Nick Valenti           M12            58:27
Anthony Martinet       M48            58:27
Dennis Anderson        M48            58:27
Julie Prange           F29            58:28
Nancy Poysti           F27            58:28
Kelly Gonzalez         F28            58:28
Beth Staropoli         F33            58:28
John Mostek            M28            58:28
Dan Vorlage            M15            58:28
Sandy Domagalski       F29            58:28
Timothy Scherr         M33            58:29
Charles Lujan          M40            58:29
Pat Philips            F39            58:29
Kimberley Kennell      F30            58:29
Kevan Davidson         M17            58:29
Susanne Dean           F27            58:29
Fred Kreuch            M19            58:29
Art Romero             M32            58:29
Christina Munguira     F17            58:30
Dan Curtis             M32            58:30
Lynn Zenger            M49            58:30
Deborah Ryan           F37            58:30
William T Hunter       M42            58:30
Curtis Gotchall        M25            58:30
Wayne Forman           M33            58:30
Miguel Mundarain       M28            58:30
Russell Starck         M22            58:30
Margaret Vanderlaan    F24            58:30
Thomas Boucher         M40            58:30
Kimberly Sancetta      F35            58:30
Evan Marcellus         M11            58:30
Karen Wuenker          F31            58:30
Erin Walsh             F26            58:30
Kathryn Nowels         F39            58:30
Shane Poulsen          M99            58:30
Jennifer Barner        F22            58:31
Cindy Richmond         F14            58:31
John Humphreys         M50            58:31
Eric A Hansen          M30            58:31
Robert Ship            M18            58:31
Steve Howse            M50            58:31
Marcus Mullenax        M42            58:31
Doug Overall           M38            58:31
Scott McDonald         M12            58:32
Eiley Patterson        F19            58:32
Nancy Martin           F27            58:32
Maureen Gallagher      F21            58:32
Barbara Kohler         F35            58:32
Michael Schuster       M25            58:32
Arthur Rath            M42            58:32
Sonja Roemish          F27            58:32
Andrew Gathje          M19            58:32
Jane Ann Spangler      F33            58:32
Brigitte Davis         F41            58:32
Robbin Lego            F33            58:32
Leslie N. Krug         F39            58:32
LeJeane Crites         F20            58:32
Rebecca Young          F51            58:33
Ed Arenson             M47            58:33
Rudy Chacon            M51            58:33
Jeff Privette          M26            58:33
Anne McNelly           F20            58:33
Gary Collins           M48            58:33
Paul Valenti           M43            58:33
James L. Krug          M38            58:33
Carolyn Wilhoit        F18            58:33
Scott Thomas           M15            58:33
Amy Pew                F23            58:33
Jeffrey Sanders        M28            58:34
Pamela Phillipskarr    F36            58:34
Fran Eastman           F50            58:34
Kristin Banner         F19            58:34
Mary Brevik            F36            58:34
James Fitzpatrick      M43            58:34
Ray Friedman           M55            58:35
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Ken Bugosh             M35            58:35
Janey Conat            F42            58:35
Colleen Ostlund        F41            58:35
Ni Zhang               F28            58:35
David Wester           M37            58:35
Jeremy Shook           M21            58:35
Brent Kieffer          M12            58:35
Paul Walker            M54            58:35
Mario Jacobo           M13            58:35
Jane Jackson           F43            58:35
Allan Cunningham       M42            58:35
Jennifer Wilsted       F14            58:35
John Jackson           M34            58:36
diane Braun            F51            58:36
Randall Ship           M37            58:36
Mariette Schuster      F26            58:36
Joel Pyle              M14            58:36
Jane McNamara          F43            58:36
Donald Steward         M41            58:36
Kathleen A Hall        F35            58:36
Moya Cleaver           F37            58:36
Erika Florez           F13            58:36
John Guzman            M25            58:36
Charles Vavra          M37            58:36
Faye Ashley            F44            58:37
Stephanie Kerin        F23            58:37
Raymond Martinez       M32            58:37
Marriott Smart         F56            58:37
Jim Evans              M32            58:37
Robert Wester          M39            58:37
Lee Ann Wilson         F35            58:37
Melinda Story          F21            58:37
Stephen Merten         M17            58:37
Erin Markel            F11            58:37
Cindy Brettschneid     F31            58:37
Bud Kinch              M27            58:37
Orvil Bennett          M42            58:38
Mark Schreiner         M39            58:38
Craig McBride          M36            58:38
Molly Hodgson          F20            58:38
William Sturdevant     M24            58:38
Charles Parke          M47            58:38
Fred Bradley           M47            58:38
Randy Pinto            M33            58:38
Lisa Kohl              F18            58:38
Dennis Nessel          M31            58:38
Jon Cadieux            M26            58:39
Annie Walsh            F9             58:39
Judith Winter          F40            58:39
Kathy Sinnott          F31            58:39
Christy Snapp          F26            58:39
Laura Clemons          F43            58:39
David King             M35            58:39
Kris Olson             F25            58:39
Patricia Martinez      F25            58:40
Joanna Peterson        F45            58:40
Kevin Brady            M22            58:40
John Glassman          M43            58:40
Andrea Bianchi         F12            58:40
Shela Flickner         F43            58:40
Edward McCord          M42            58:40
Christy Dillard        F18            58:40
Mark Schnabel          M11            58:40
Rich Harrison          M25            58:40
Dina Ahlstrand         F26            58:40
Marjorie McCarthy      F24            58:40
Marilyn Thelen         F41            58:41
Amy Gendreau           F18            58:41
Casey Junker           F24            58:41
Christie Algiene       F36            58:41
Sally Butler           F39            58:41
Mark Webb              M40            58:41
Jim Walsh              M43            58:41
Paul Ruffo             M46            58:41
Matthew Skinner        M11            58:41
Mary Anne Hill         F49            58:41
Brian Kimmett          M17            58:41
Beth Harke             F31            58:41
Nat Cordova            M67            58:41
Denice Reed            F32            58:41
Darrell Wiedman        M56            58:42
Heidi Simmons          F21            58:42
Mary Kidnay            F27            58:42
Judith Krausse         F44            58:42
Daniel Davies          M29            58:42
Lauren Tuchman         F8             58:42
Ann Finn               F32            58:42
Susan T. Williams      F39            58:42
Doug Grahf             M21            58:42
Bev Halwa              F41            58:42
Marci Lewis            F36            58:42
Patricia Meskimen      F46            58:42
Amie Elcan             F29            58:42
Carolyn Drews          F36            58:43
Del Theasmeyer         M63            58:43
Lindsey Palmer         F19            58:43
Mari McCord            F38            58:43
William Van Meter      M28            58:43
Ellen McNamara         F9             58:43
Kay Sanders            F35            58:43
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Robt Wittenbrink       M56            58:43
Elizabeth Geoghegan    F28            58:43
Cari Londal            F27            58:43
Patricia Bianchi       F43            58:43
Katie Secrist          F21            58:43
Steve Bober            M50            58:43
Joan Keckler           F44            58:43
Gayle Croissant        F41            58:43
David Loechel          M41            58:44
Dale Smith             M46            58:44
Charles Luce Jr        M36            58:44
Andy Cornwell          M15            58:44
Jean Troy              F41            58:44
Tracey Harvey          F28            58:44
Jim Fattor             M55            58:44
Judy Glass             F44            58:44
Chris Schmid           M44            58:44
Katie Hahan            F24            58:44
Bill Turner            M54            58:44
Robert Tuchman         M39            58:44
Carlton Dunn           M14            58:44
Carol Yerden           F37            58:44
Daniel Shaffer         M40            58:45
Alice Leppke           F42            58:45
Marie Coca             F44            58:45
Donald Hoffmann        M43            58:45
Stephanie Fenton       F19            58:45
Gina Schuette          F25            58:45
Arnold Sorocki         M54            58:45
Jocelyn Jones          F24            58:45
Dave Baldwin           M29            58:45
Della Gallegos         F32            58:45
Lillian Snyder         F48            58:46
Kim Young              F29            58:46
Thomas Kuske           M44            58:46
Teresa Purdy           F29            58:46
Wallis Watson          M55            58:46
Frank Romero           M49            58:46
Gail Baker             F38            58:46
Greg Alderman          M24            58:46
Nancy Welch            F46            58:46
Sara Blea              F17            58:47
Kim Smolka             F30            58:47
Jane Schubert          F38            58:47
Jo Sue Whisler         F51            58:47
Paul Johnson           M51            58:47
William McUey          M30            58:47
Stacy Romero           F19            58:47
Becky Wills            F27            58:47
Steve Smith            M40            58:47
Ronald Kuske           M12            58:47
Krista Wasicka         F17            58:47
Candice Saxon          F21            58:47
Douglas Smith          M38            58:47
Roberta Meadors        F39            58:47
Nancy Rich             F39            58:47
Anne Madden            F23            58:47
Jerry VonRiesen        M47            58:47
Jeff Klaus             M34            58:47
Maja Gray              F48            58:47
Chris Archuleta        F45            58:47
Kim Bruner             F33            58:48
Solomon Malick         M12            58:48
Karen Tracy            F39            58:48
Pat Ranney             F37            58:48
Cheryl Long            F40            58:48
Lara VanTress          F24            58:48
Andrea Davidson        F12            58:48
Kristin Reed           F19            58:48
Richard Bloch          M40            58:48
Don Reed               M48            58:49
Tracey Pivak           F26            58:49
Bill Allan             M61            58:49
Sal DiMarco            M38            58:49
Donald Porter          M41            58:49
Gordon Smith           M27            58:49
Rich Ellis             M28            58:49
Tina Gibson            F34            58:49
John Sullivan          M41            58:49
Janie Alvarado         F25            58:49
Stephanie Dembicki     F37            58:49
Denise Oggeri          F35            58:49
Michael Schopieray     M34            58:50
Jerry Milligan         M32            58:50
Allen Kendrick         M46            58:50
Carolyn Wardell        F51            58:50
Mary Ann Guiles        F40            58:50
Bill Ritchie           M34            58:50
Sam Northington        M34            58:50
Tom Doyle              M29            58:50
Susan Cassidy          F33            58:50
Mike Davidson          M45            58:50
James Ryan             M46            58:50
Jack Anderson          M39            58:50
Jim Cole               M44            58:50
Joe Vasquez            M30            58:50
Mark Bishop            M36            58:50
Jennifer Neppel        F28            58:50
Phil Reinpold          M36            58:51
Brian Reid             M31            58:51
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Paul Anderson          M34            58:51
Judy Bissonnette       F29            58:51
Jeanne Gleason         F40            58:51
Ryan Ferrero           M23            58:51
Mariah Ford            F7             58:51
Tom Collins            M40            58:51
Jay Carpender          M42            58:52
Lisa Culpepper         F34            58:52
Bede Kopp              F42            58:52
Blair Ohler            M47            58:52
Cristi Mattias         F24            58:52
John Earley            M47            58:52
Susie Mottashed        F36            58:52
Domenica Casalinuovo   F38            58:52
Lise Cotter            F36            58:52
Mary Ellen Ford        F39            58:52
Rick McCauley          M42            58:52
Tim Young              M37            58:52
John Cunningham        M45            58:52
Mary Knox              F36            58:53
Bill Massey            M44            58:53
Charles Kang           M24            58:53
Anita Buchanan         F22            58:53
Daniel Hoodak          M45            58:53
Sue Quayle             F19            58:53
William Malling        M35            58:53
Barbara Hall           F39            58:53
Glenn Vigil            M40            58:53
Shannon Campbell       F31            58:53
Noelle Smith           F26            58:53
Judi Jackson           F37            58:54
Steve Gaare            M41            58:54
Del Scholfield         M36            58:54
Jane Bailey            F34            58:54
Ryan Maneri            M11            58:54
Thomas Sheahan         M23            58:54
Gretchan Ragland       F48            58:54
David Lee              M46            58:54
Seth Painter           M11            58:54
Joan Schempp           F51            58:54
Hank Fowler            M31            58:54
Karen Van Court        F29            58:54
Jody Vigil             F40            58:55
Matthew Kirkendall     M13            58:55
Robert Hofer           M40            58:55
Ian Connor             M18            58:55
Emily Lough            F14            58:55
James Kolodziej        M33            58:55
Carl Muehlemeyer       M50            58:55
Carolyn Baker          F46            58:56
Lisa Norberg           F25            58:56
Stephanie Jones        F24            58:56
Toshihiro Miyama       M29            58:56
Axel Bonde             M11            58:56
Ray Wood               M38            58:56
Valdene Ranum          F51            58:56
Janelle Davis          F34            58:56
Linda Kunkel           F42            58:56
David Hicks            M36            58:56
Ellie Jaeger           F31            58:56
Theresa McWilliams     F26            58:56
Vicki Fletcher         F39            58:56
Stephen Roos           M41            58:57
Deanna Fenton          F37            58:57
Catherine Drury        F26            58:57
Nancy Holton           F38            58:57
Maureen Farrell        F28            58:57
Clayton Boyd           M32            58:57
Patrick Blakemore      M7             58:57
James Perrigo          M58            58:57
Kenneth Anderson       M29            58:57
Greg Fossen            M35            58:58
Susan Downs            F24            58:58
Mahlon Vail            M38            58:58
Pamela Weddig          F22            58:58
Norm Juminsko          M58            58:58
Greg Norberg           M28            58:58
Aly Wood               F30            58:58
Mary Ann Keatley       F43            58:58
Kelly Jones            M48            58:58
Christine Stuehler     F14            58:58
Uwe Voigt              M50            58:58
Cheryl Schmidt         F30            58:58
Bonny Koralewski       F40            58:58
Bernie Toupin          M48            58:59
Scott Jager            M29            58:59
John Erickson          M48            58:59
Lyn Crenshaw           F36            58:59
Dave Hnida             M37            58:59
Craig Maxwell          M22            58:59
Dean Barta             M26            58:59
Jennifer Hays          F12            59:00
Rebecca Davis          F33            59:00
James Eckert           M30            59:00
Stephanie Nelson       F19            59:00
Rebecca Reed           F25            59:00
Harriet Maneloveg      F26            59:00
Jennie Burdette        F32            59:00
Iona R. Akey           F46            59:00
Jeff Olson             M30            59:00
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Michelle Congello      F26            59:00
Brian Maxwell          M19            59:00
Paul Kavanaugh         M40            59:00
Valerie Meyers         F47            59:00
Mare Ravin             M23            59:00
Claire Neville         F30            59:00
Magdalena Cline        F26            59:01
Dan Reinhardt          M27            59:01
Maria Smith            F44            59:01
Paul Hilbink           M32            59:01
Emily Salazar          F15            59:01
Thomas Hoene           M41            59:01
Michael Moore          M28            59:01
Barbara Haram          F42            59:01
Rebecca Barck          F26            59:01
Fred Carter            M53            59:01
Mike Wells             M44            59:02
Sarah Horton           F21            59:02
Mike Schmid            M48            59:02
John Buchanan          M39            59:02
Deborah Connelly       F42            59:02
Scott Carpenter        M29            59:02
Mary Kite              F32            59:02
Jan Hill               F52            59:02
Karen Jetter           F23            59:02
Paul Rubel             M54            59:02
Sandra Cross           F30            59:02
Jeffery Towery         M25            59:02
Carole Stratton        F48            59:03
Denise Thomas          F28            59:03
Arturo Medrano         M11            59:03
Susan Hervey           F29            59:03
Michael Hackett        M13            59:03
Joseph Wojniak         M18            59:03
Fredrick Reim          M34            59:03
Billy Walsh            M16            59:03
Mary Silver            F39            59:03
Chris Carr             F31            59:04
Thomas H Smith         M42            59:04
Vincent Lally          M69            59:04
Jen Ressler            F21            59:04
Joseph Gianesin        M39            59:04
Rose Steen             F42            59:04
Michelle Moreland      F20            59:04
Jacquie Hadwick        F44            59:04
Susan Binette          F36            59:04
Elizabeth Lansford     F46            59:04
Patrick Crane          M45            59:04
Mona Sanborn           F28            59:04
Karen McCarthy         F29            59:04
Joyce Boyle            F42            59:04
Elizabeth Simpson      F34            59:05
Dave Hodges            M29            59:05
Philip Russell         M45            59:05
Kim M. Luther          F29            59:05
Shirlee Lindgren       F46            59:05
Jacqueline Cody        F30            59:05
Gordon South           M11            59:05
John Mahoney           M72            59:05
Julia Hoilien          F34            59:05
Mary Anne Edwards      F19            59:05
Marilee Day            F34            59:06
Marne Deverell         F59            59:06
Matthew A. Bilodeau    M41            59:06
Peter Curtiss          M28            59:06
Timothy DeHerrera      M33            59:06
Gail Markel            F42            59:06
Wendy Mahoney          F19            59:06
Morey Stinson          M51            59:06
Keith Reichert         M33            59:06
Nancy Bonham           F44            59:06
Roberta Mitchell       F26            59:06
Luke Meyer             M16            59:06
Jessica McCutheon      F14            59:06
Larry Traynor          M43            59:06
Karen Bong             F21            59:07
Cris Sorelle           M13            59:07
Brian Maloney          M34            59:07
John Reinhardt         M29            59:07
Dawn Garcia            F31            59:07
Mary Lieb              F39            59:07
Devra Mordhorst        F25            59:07
Howard Dolt Jr         M34            59:07
Kathy Dehaas           F36            59:07
John Suarez            M39            59:07
Sara Hall              F44            59:07
Sheryl Davidson        F41            59:08
Deborah Frey           F38            59:08
Kay Johnson            F33            59:08
James Swindler         M19            59:08
Jan Hansen             F40            59:08
Bob Lundeen            M41            59:08
Anita Antony           F30            59:08
Joseph Kelly           M48            59:08
Dan Qualman            M40            59:08
Jeremy Pourbaix        M13            59:08
Chris Kostanick        M36            59:08
James Leasune          M40            59:08
Char Thompson          F36            59:08
Bill Deverell          M30            59:08
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Howard Selbst          M45            59:09
Nancy MacDonnell       F32            59:09
Dwight Crowmer         M37            59:09
Sandra Fish            F34            59:09
David Wright           M32            59:09
Kim Smith              F26            59:09
Cynthia Sheehan        F20            59:09
Jennifer Maginn        F22            59:09
Mark Hallett           M30            59:09
Darin Voss             M22            59:09
Courtney College       F23            59:09
Kathleen Spencer       F41            59:09
Larry Hill             M28            59:09
Becky Baylor           F29            59:09
Steve Mestas           M23            59:09
Karla Pfenning         F23            59:10
Kris Williams          F28            59:10
Lisa Ward              F26            59:10
Tyson Christensen      M10            59:10
Ross Armour            M38            59:10
James Ayer             M44            59:10
Richard Smith          M56            59:10
katrina Bilen          F26            59:10
Deborah Oneill         F38            59:11
Robert Walker          M32            59:11
William Brayshaw       M53            59:11
Melissa Roth           F15            59:11
Ian Broussard          M43            59:11
Brooke Weatherill      F22            59:11
Barbara L. Peterson    F42            59:11
Jeffrey Haughton       M31            59:11
Gregory Hys            M42            59:11
Trisha Qualman         F14            59:11
Ed Knafelc             M49            59:11
Zeik Saldman           M45            59:11
Gary Rife              M52            59:11
Erin Connolly          F13            59:12
Sheri Heath            F33            59:12
David Mekinley         M50            59:12
Kyle Moore             F34            59:12
Brendan DiOrio         M29            59:12
Mike Saxe              M35            59:12
Douglas Gennetten      M36            59:12
Diane McGinty          F36            59:12
Gene Eggert            M50            59:13
Adam Bacon             M11            59:13
Richard Crabb          M51            59:13
Carol Etter            F34            59:13
Cameron Lewis          M28            59:13
Mark May               M35            59:13
Kent Petrie            M42            59:13
Chet Braun             M9             59:13
Thomas McCoppin        M37            59:14
Tom Kenny              M27            59:14
Philip Bell            M26            59:14
James Sullivan         M23            59:14
Chad Rennicke          M34            59:14
Alice Hazlehurst       F47            59:14
Michael Webb           M40            59:14
Scot Elder             M22            59:14
Richard Stienmier      M55            59:14
Larry Garcia           M17            59:14
Karen Langemeier       F38            59:15
Aimee Hoogheem         F13            59:15
Tom Prenger            M33            59:15
Susan Akerman          F49            59:15
Lisa Rousseau          F27            59:15
Mary Lytle             F27            59:15
Elizabeth Castillo     F32            59:15
Don VerMeer            M47            59:15
Martial Thirsk         M51            59:15
Natalie Soto           F22            59:16
Donovan Colman Sr.     M34            59:16
Paul Parker            M40            59:16
Kimberly Zimmerman     F27            59:16
Lisa Golter            F29            59:16
Mike Iiams             M39            59:16
Pete Tyree             M65            59:16
Steven McConnell       M44            59:16
Noel Johnson           F23            59:16
Kye Kress              F28            59:16
Stacey Brink           F24            59:16
David Martinez         M37            59:16
Kjell Pederson         M13            59:16
Ellen Levine           F32            59:16
Bridget Donovan        F15            59:17
Bill Roach             M31            59:17
John Daily             M49            59:17
John Moore             M33            59:17
Annette Sulzman        F40            59:17
David Kennedy          M17            59:17
Kent Mincer            M38            59:17
Winona Met             F20            59:17
Nathan Driscoll        M10            59:17
Robert Burt            M34            59:17
Scott Zebedis          M35            59:17
Randall Bartlett       M33            59:18
Virginia Holcombe      F17            59:18
Robert Wiliams         M30            59:18
Debra Harris           F39            59:18
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Donna Mueser           F26            59:18
Rae Sandler            F14            59:18
Edmund Savitsky        M40            59:18
Amy Guadagnoli         F17            59:18
Renee Wettlaufer       F36            59:18
Patricia Speck         F23            59:18
Steve Caldara          M34            59:18
Michael Pederson       M40            59:18
Roxanne Rollins        F24            59:18
Hendrick Arnold        M47            59:18
Paul Touchette         M55            59:19
Kara Larsen            F23            59:19
Mark Benson            M41            59:19
Anders Berglund        M21            59:19
John Kimmey IV         M24            59:19
Gary Berlin            M36            59:19
Suzy Taylor            F17            59:19
Pamela Freeman         F27            59:19
Carlton Mack           M45            59:19
Bradford Williams      M13            59:19
Deena Ontiveros        F28            59:19
Raymond Lundin  Jr     M55            59:20
Mark Vanhare           M25            59:20
Luis Peralta           M61            59:20
Tom Puzio              M14            59:20
Irwin Sandler          M46            59:20
Laurel Robinson        F34            59:20
Jess Garza             M44            59:20
Matthew Heim           M12            59:20
Kristi Kriehn          F32            59:20
Nena Warren-Felsher    F35            59:20
Donnie Aee             M27            59:20
Robin Clarry           F38            59:21
Loren Blaney           M43            59:21
Michael Bowley         M51            59:21
Bradley Smith          M43            59:21
Eve Slemmer            F19            59:21
Noel Blum              M33            59:21
Jim Bethurem           M51            59:21
Shelby Enns            F11            59:21
Vince Havorka          M69            59:21
Sara Simonson          F22            59:21
Mathew Bergquist       M13            59:21
Carolyn Beach          F43            59:22
Robby Baker            M37            59:22
James Timmerwilke      M43            59:22
Marian Bormann         F30            59:22
Joyce Snowden          F26            59:22
Kari Robinson          F37            59:22
Edward Kriehn          M63            59:22
Ronald Harris          M27            59:22
Nancy Plemmons         F44            59:22
Diane Thomsen          F30            59:22
Edward Pomponi         M43            59:22
Sherry Roll            F30            59:22
Claudia Miller         F44            59:22
Patty Zishka           F35            59:22
Kris Fowble            F25            59:22
John Conner            M36            59:23
Melanie Fennema        F29            59:23
Lloyd Rochester        M11            59:23
Jack Earl              M59            59:23
Elizabeth McClow       F13            59:23
Jim Ames               M28            59:23
Rick Vander Woude      M37            59:23
Paula Parkstone        F28            59:23
Bonnie Christian       F39            59:23
Cyndie Hoffman         F22            59:23
Lanette Smallwood      F38            59:23
Nick Kelly             M47            59:23
Joel Kaplow            M38            59:23
Anne E. Haskew         F48            59:23
Alison Tychewicz       F27            59:23
Kim Creach             F29            59:23
Jennifer Kelly         F23            59:23
Elizabeth Stuber       F37            59:24
Scott Nuanes           M36            59:24
Karen Bishop           F32            59:24
Helene Cerbo           F39            59:24
Holly Hrdlicka         F31            59:24
Mary Anne Dunlap       F42            59:24
Claudia Shires         F33            59:24
Anne Faulkenburg       F37            59:24
Don Moench             M43            59:24
Stuart Ziemann         M37            59:24
Bridgitte Doane        F22            59:24
William Risheill       M42            59:24
Joe Pansini            M30            59:24
Ruth Irvin             F42            59:24
Jack McFadden          M40            59:24
Jamie Finkey           M99            59:24
Doug Zimmer            M32            59:25
Allison Gillespie      F23            59:25
Cindi Brown            F32            59:25
Christine Lazarick     F27            59:25
Nick Leibfritz         M13            59:25
Carol Fredrek          F31            59:25
Ryan McDowell          M13            59:25
Diane Patterson        F40            59:25
Ricci Larsen           F25            59:25
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Andrew J Postosky      M34            59:25
Chris Earl             M29            59:25
Gillian Atkinson       F25            59:25
Rick Lowe              M22            59:26
Barb Evans             F52            59:26
John Donez             M38            59:26
Daniel Bedford         M25            59:26
Victoria Schildt       F41            59:26
Gary Schiller          M30            59:26
Betty Shannon          F35            59:26
Caroline McLean        F33            59:26
Mathew Lang            M10            59:26
Janet Mertz            F33            59:26
Valerie Phillips       F15            59:26
Thomas Kriehn          M40            59:26
Karen Sailer           F32            59:26
David C. Baumgartner   M28            59:26
Jason Kuntz            M13            59:26
David Williams         M45            59:27
Nancy Dillon           F28            59:27
Chris Phillips         M22            59:27
Sondra Johnson         F29            59:27
Eric McFarling         M29            59:27
Douglas McCrimmon      M60            59:27
Mary Lou Carlson       F37            59:27
Ryan McConnell         M14            59:27
Barbara Malloy         F43            59:27
Cathy Appelhans        F46            59:27
Charles Socha          M45            59:28
Nick Karabatsos        M61            59:28
Richard Kann           M36            59:28
Gwenn Flowers          F20            59:28
Michael Nulty          M12            59:28
Peter Kirmeier         M46            59:28
Dennis Joslin          M41            59:28
Beverly Young          F41            59:28
Arleen Knaub           F29            59:29
Denise Mollica         F25            59:29
Tim Gaylord            M35            59:29
Jason Florez           M10            59:29
Ron Gordon             M17            59:29
Kimberly Manasco       F31            59:29
Paul Scheele           M63            59:29
Theresa Brennan        F19            59:29
Ann Zelino             F33            59:29
Julie Altermatt        F34            59:29
Nancy Chicola          F47            59:29
Nancy Jensen           F46            59:29
David Bland            M37            59:29
Joan Lohr              F40            59:30
Holly Hultgren         F40            59:30
Charles McKay          M42            59:30
George D Bruce         M66            59:30
John Etter             M35            59:30
Tom Miletich           M31            59:30
Dean Wegner            M29            59:30
Max Willsey            M56            59:30
Jon Leusden            M12            59:30
Kelly Allard           M11            59:31
Martha Abernathy       F49            59:31
Chuck Weston           M36            59:31
Stephanie Lum          F26            59:31
Joleen Hein            F14            59:31
Thomas May             M62            59:31
Michael Brennan        M29            59:31
Matthew Smoot          M9             59:31
Darren Smith           M25            59:31
Kari Gratz             F12            59:31
Jill Mahon             F32            59:31
Kurt Weiler            M34            59:32
Cheryl Blair           F45            59:32
Libby Hartle           F15            59:32
Laura Waltman          F39            59:32
Mitch Sandoval         M12            59:32
Brian Mahon            M32            59:32
Sam Walter             M13            59:32
George Rice            M39            59:32
Cyndi Washburn         F26            59:32
Benjamin Haddock       M29            59:32
Kerstin Dickson        F26            59:33
Angela Kimsey          F21            59:33
Cindy Thompson         F16            59:33
Lauren Reidel          F33            59:33
Tim Warfield           M51            59:33
Jarmila Schultz        F45            59:33
Eryn Hohs              F17            59:33
Wade Thomas            M45            59:33
Gail James             F50            59:33
Krista Kaufman         F34            59:33
Lisa Tarascio          F15            59:33
Les Nelson             M29            59:33
Jeff C Harris          M40            59:34
Shinichi Kikuchi       M18            59:34
Mickey McVey           F49            59:34
Virginia Sandoval      F43            59:34
Karen Gratz            F42            59:34
Lily Lucero            F54            59:34
Bill Zager             M46            59:34
Oscar Farris           M50            59:34
Janet Fairs            F49            59:34
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Brian Ludwig           M17            59:34
Tara Devlin            F23            59:34
Robert King            M48            59:34
Joanna Guralnick       F19            59:34
Timothy Gelston        M32            59:35
Roger Schilling        M37            59:35
Patty Younce           F38            59:35
Michael Hynes          M33            59:35
Dereck Whittenburg     M31            59:35
Jane Stavely           F45            59:35
Dick Skerjanec         M54            59:35
Robert Herring         M31            59:35
Frank Sandoval         M43            59:35
Jeanne Gevik           F43            59:35
Art Nash               M50            59:36
Theron Sills           M56            59:36
Robert Lathen          M29            59:36
Mark Shepard           M43            59:36
Thomas Gabriels        M36            59:36
Diana Taylor           F44            59:36
Jack Hager             M32            59:36
Meg Thams              F33            59:36
David Sallstrom        M62            59:36
Jane Joyce             F39            59:36
Janice Holmstead       F19            59:36
Marcia Ziegler         F50            59:36
Cheryl Saucedo         F40            59:36
Nigel Sutton           M34            59:36
Phillip Wood           M47            59:36
Courtney Apple         F17            59:36
Noel Rykhus            M15            59:36
Tom Lambelet           M35            59:36
Paul Pfotenhauer       M33            59:36
Nancy Finnell          F24            59:36
Anne Finney            F35            59:36
Amber Young            F10            59:36
Michelle LeJeune       F28            59:37
Jennifer Krowczyk      F11            59:37
Julie Ford             F28            59:37
John Holley            M52            59:37
Whitney Gilbert        F23            59:37
Aimee Herring          F11            59:37
Mike Finney            M34            59:37
Timothy Parino         M35            59:37
Ann Solomon            F43            59:37
LaRae Bradbury         F28            59:37
Garry Durfey           M31            59:37
James Huff             M46            59:37
Paul Rathbun           M29            59:37
Sam Lundeen            M10            59:38
Kimberly Peel          F37            59:38
Christopher Swathwood  M12            59:38
Torri Lutz             F24            59:38
Cindy Strasheim        F41            59:38
Yvonne Gandara         F31            59:38
Cecelia Cotton         F36            59:38
Maria B Farquhar       F34            59:38
Stu Essman             M39            59:38
Walter Ellman          M65            59:38
Rose Marie James       F60            59:39
Kathi Scheel           F36            59:39
Anne Barnhardt         F25            59:39
Peggy Mauzy            F42            59:39
Stephany Simonelli     F24            59:39
Pamela Chesnut         F33            59:39
Michael Spalinger      M29            59:39
Chuck Carter           M22            59:39
Mark Ford              M29            59:39
Richard Rowe           M41            59:39
Tara Hildebrand        F21            59:39
Lisa Nelson            F29            59:39
Martin James           M67            59:39
Dwayne Strasheim       M52            59:40
Adolphe Cyr            M39            59:40
Donna Kirchner         F39            59:40
Joseph Bessol          M30            59:40
David Peel             M45            59:40
Robert Kuykendoll      M56            59:40
Katie Wheeler          F34            59:40
Paul Webb              M48            59:40
Gary Wick              M25            59:40
Porter Dobbins         M35            59:40
Lecia Archer           F34            59:40
Roger Schafer          M43            59:40
Beth McKnight          F43            59:40
Tim McKenzie           M30            59:40
Pete Benedetti         M28            59:40
Cynthia Scholz         F29            59:40
Tom Neuman             M42            59:40
Joanne Law             F37            59:41
George Fedoronko       M43            59:41
Bill Reader            M43            59:41
Heather Johnson        F15            59:41
Kevin Schrenk          M42            59:41
Robert Browning        M53            59:41
Cindy Paukert          F23            59:41
Marybeth Davis         F29            59:41
Rick Poore             M37            59:41
Marvin Crawford        M39            59:42
Chris Hulse            M12            59:42
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Larry Buckendorf       M26            59:42
Carolyn Swenson        F17            59:42
Sarah Clemens          F20            59:42
Robert Cannan          M35            59:42
Charles Pratt          M39            59:43
Robert Gage            M54            59:43
Katie Roche            F33            59:43
Donald Patrone         M49            59:43
Peggy Coover           F28            59:43
Jody Rodine            F36            59:43
Michael Pribil         M25            59:43
Donna Phelper          F38            59:43
Jill Pierson           F18            59:43
Brent Buckendorf       M14            59:43
Steve Jacques          M40            59:43
Penny Junger           F46            59:43
John Tusa              M32            59:43
Mark Carrico           M51            59:43
John Compton           M31            59:43
Holly Krueger          F25            59:43
Ellen Creagar          F27            59:44
Mary C Bailey          F51            59:44
Jonathan Slinger       M11            59:44
Gregory Shaw           M31            59:44
Jennifer Murff         F26            59:44
Ray Boersema           M49            59:44
Larry Boven            M39            59:44
Shon Hafer             M25            59:44
John Ryan              M30            59:45
Michael Riggins        M41            59:45
Cindy Shaw             F31            59:45
Ginger Hawhee          F31            59:45
Joseph Citizen         M52            59:45
Ed Abila               M55            59:45
Robert Zimmerer        M30            59:45
Beverly Read           F41            59:45
Kathleen Johnson       F35            59:45
Jill Arnson            F40            59:45
Brandon Tetrick        M14            59:45
Matt Spranger          M22            59:45
Travis Mai             M14            59:46
Sao Rojas              F33            59:46
Daniel Leffler         M26            59:46
Nathan Unterseher      M15            59:46
Kristine Kovacik       F22            59:46
Lee Evans              F28            59:46
David Storhaug         M31            59:46
Leigh Sinclair         F37            59:46
Karen Herendeen        F22            59:46
Amy Logan              F21            59:46
Diane Grierson         F32            59:46
Lance McGaughey        M35            59:47
Nathan Smith           M34            59:47
Jim Longmire           M35            59:47
Elizabeth Rowland      F33            59:47
Joseph Rheault         M69            59:47
Stephen Horton         M44            59:47
Dave Christopher       M33            59:47
Marj Charlier          F38            59:47
Christine Brown        F36            59:47
Judy Schaefer          F23            59:47
Kent Eckhardt          M43            59:47
Andrew Herd            M14            59:47
Debra Lambert          F31            59:47
Daniel Swathwood       M36            59:47
Al Bosques             M50            59:47
Bob Lajeunesse         M23            59:47
Nikki McCurry          F32            59:48
Randy Herd             M39            59:48
Elaine Grudem          F46            59:48
Julie Shirley          F24            59:48
Michelle Hall          F28            59:48
Elise Dixon            F34            59:48
Bill Jackson           M31            59:48
Becky Drevets          F33            59:48
Sarah Mord             F19            59:48
Daniel Kolbow          M36            59:48
Julie Davis            F31            59:48
Carol Thurstin         F33            59:48
Lars Starbuck          M28            59:48
Elizabeth Whalen       F26            59:49
Patrick Emrich         M17            59:49
BJ Stone               M14            59:49
Janet Rumfelt          F29            59:49
Joan Danford           F39            59:49
Lisa Ketelhut          F30            59:49
Gary Ballard           M32            59:49
Thad Makowski          M47            59:49
Jeff Sanzolone         M36            59:49
Robert Kelly           M58            59:49
Michael Dixon          M44            59:49
James Collins          M51            59:49
Bryce Turnage          M24            59:49
Nancy Minshall         F46            59:49
Christina Alcantar     F26            59:49
Erin Kennedy           F16            59:49
Donna N-Griesel        F45            59:50
Steven Baker           M15            59:50
Ruth Ross              F35            59:50
Kirk Dyer              M32            59:50
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Catherine Stewart      F24            59:50
Kimberly Lunstra       F23            59:50
Robert Burch           M33            59:50
Faye Wheaton           F52            59:51
Michael Sheridan       M41            59:51
Rebecca Dixon          F30            59:51
Bruce Thron-Weber      M42            59:51
Kristin Hight          F22            59:51
Karen Dolphin          F37            59:51
Karen Lohman           F28            59:51
Sheila Galatowitsch    F33            59:51
Michael Bains          M24            59:52
Dick Eason             M63            59:52
Rebecca Buchan         F21            59:52
Wayne Zarlengo         M41            59:52
Karen Bates            F22            59:52
Heather Cratty         M15            59:52
Peggy Clute            F42            59:52
Dale Wiese             M61            59:52
Charles Dismang        M34            59:52
Walter Karabin         M29            59:52
Bob Tittle             M41            59:52
Linda Burnham          F44            59:52
Erik Jensen            M13            59:52
Margie Sickels         F30            59:53
Amy Schroth            F29            59:53
Heather Logemann       F20            59:53
Stewart McChesney      M54            59:53
Donny Price            M13            59:53
Greig Veeder           M44            59:53
Jesse Crispe           M23            59:53
Leslie Danovitch       F21            59:53
Kim Graber             F36            59:53
Anne P Oliva           F38            59:53
Kevin Bains            M21            59:53
Susan Graim            F42            59:53
Ed Steinbrecher        M56            59:53
Elizabeth Youtz        F20            59:53
Jennifer Johnson       F23            59:54
Shane Poulesen         M22            59:54
Robyn Balsley          F32            59:54
Margo Preston          F21            59:54
Monica Cartwright      F18            59:54
Lorraine Fransua       F46            59:54
Mike Cherry            M24            59:54
Jennifer Barrett       F26            59:54
Charlie Johnson        F50            59:54
Erik Taylor            M60            59:54
Miho Nakamura          F25            59:54
Susan Rogers           F35            59:54
Debra Hilliard         F37            59:55
Art Barr               M72            59:55
Ed Ruskas              M36            59:55
Robert Ruet            M33            59:55
Insa Wood              F25            59:55
Holly Carlton          F27            59:55
Tommy Karaffa          M11            59:55
Kay Nelson             F53            59:55
Dagny Finstad          F17            59:55
Gregg Newby            M12            59:55
Jenny Gropp            F12            59:55
Diana German           F42            59:55
Susan Anthes           F47            59:55
Patty Haas             F29            59:55
Richard Brown          M40            59:55
Amy Phelan             F34            59:55
Rob Henderson          M28            59:56
Jill Wildenberg        F36            59:56
Gary Bloomgren         M32            59:56
Judy Kucinski          F34            59:56
Toni Mignery           F15            59:56
Jolene Werth           F46            59:56
Larry Baumgartner      M37            59:56
Arla Marchand          F34            59:56
Melissa Horn           F14            59:56
Dan Spetter            M36            59:56
James Jr. Riley        M39            59:56
Lisa Diehl             F33            59:56
Bill Gillison          M45            59:56
Stephen Hagberg        M13            59:56
Jennifer Ammann        F23            59:57
Lee Holstein           M37            59:57
Rohanna Berrier        F19            59:57
Steven McPike          M20            59:57
Cecelia Henninger      F25            59:57
Andrew Gaydosh         M38            59:57
Bob Thistlewaite       M46            59:57
Laura Vick             F32            59:57
John Widger            M31            59:57
Greg Hopper            M13            59:57
Kathie Porter          F32            59:57
Beverly Schnitker      F37            59:57
Mark Johnson           M43            59:58
Noelle Rasmussen       F24            59:58
Linda Nichols          F47            59:58
Maria Ball             F22            59:58
Homer Harris           M66            59:58
Michael Calhoon        M38            59:58
Mona Dicarlo           F22            59:58
Joan Harrod            F47            59:58
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Craig Wiseman          M24            59:58
Denise Heyman          F32            59:59
Michael Lane           M25            59:59
Howard Boggs           M60            59:59
James Jacobson         M20            59:59
James Boonstra         M49            59:59
Kent Nelson            M48            59:59
Janet Nedved           F35            59:59
Tina Sundu             F23            59:59
Tom Winberry           M38            59:59
Shana Johnson          F35            59:59
Adam Chirikos          M7             59:59
Jim Kepler             M48            59:59
Ernie Lambert          M42          1:00:00
Anne O'Connor          F51          1:00:00
Heather Kjerstad       F20          1:00:00
Bill Mason             M67          1:00:00
Sandie Emrich          F39          1:00:00
Ty Larson              M47          1:00:00
Brandon Ideker         M13          1:00:00
Mark Farmer            M40          1:00:01
Gailyn James           F22          1:00:01
Pam Solman             F37          1:00:01
David Schmitz          M23          1:00:01
Jeffrey Hendry         M35          1:00:01
Brandie Emerick        F20          1:00:01
Sandy Wickham          F29          1:00:01
Ron Laughery           M38          1:00:01
Micah Sturr            M16          1:00:01
Lena Fiedler           F31          1:00:01
Pete Jimenez           M31          1:00:01
Belinda Audelo         F40          1:00:01
Amy Kopatich           F24          1:00:01
Andrew Peterson        M10          1:00:02
Tim Wagner             M41          1:00:02
Nelson Rivera          M15          1:00:02
Fred George            M40          1:00:02
Frank Platkus          M34          1:00:02
Margo Young            F62          1:00:02
Marilyn Fleischauer    F52          1:00:02
Kristen McPike         F18          1:00:02
Jill Dreves            F30          1:00:02
Lauren Dienstbier      F30          1:00:02
Mike Wolf              M39          1:00:02
Susan Fox              F38          1:00:02
Moira Byrne            F36          1:00:02
Roger VanDeman         M41          1:00:02
Kathryn Lee            F30          1:00:02
Kirsten Gilliland      F23          1:00:02
Ricardo Cabrera        M25          1:00:02
Cris Dodd              M14          1:00:03
Bruce Lau              M46          1:00:03
Lori Ciccone           F21          1:00:03
Brent Solman           M33          1:00:03
Anita Bell             F22          1:00:03
Amanda Chirikos        F10          1:00:03
Tom Goodman            M47          1:00:03
Donna Clark            F32          1:00:03
Maeda Teitoku          M27          1:00:03
Elaine Schmitt         F27          1:00:03
Rose Boice             F44          1:00:03
Leslie Salley          F36          1:00:03
Tom Barrett            M44          1:00:03
Brock Brogan           M31          1:00:04
Bill Turner            M50          1:00:04
Susan Daley            F45          1:00:04
Tim Seastedt           M42          1:00:04
Kyla Hanson            F22          1:00:04
Annette Trautz         F40          1:00:04
Jason French           M15          1:00:04
Beth Hendricks         F31          1:00:05
Kathy Thonoff          F42          1:00:05
Benito Chen            M43          1:00:05
Deborah Buell          F35          1:00:05
Mark Heminghous        M29          1:00:05
Laren Fusman           M42          1:00:05
Terry McCune           M36          1:00:05
Mike Heber             M33          1:00:05
Jayne Kelly            F35          1:00:05
Kerry Hall             F27          1:00:06
Eugene Hardy           M54          1:00:06
H. Kenneth Johnston  I M49          1:00:06
Ginny West             F39          1:00:06
Sharon McKenna         F41          1:00:06
Michael Luchetta       M31          1:00:06
Julie Guinaw           F25          1:00:06
Jay Graham             M15          1:00:06
Angie Zimmerer         F26          1:00:06
Esther Avendano        F41          1:00:06
Scott Miller           M36          1:00:06
Mark Torrey            M40          1:00:06
Gabriel Castro         M32          1:00:06
Wendy Heaberlin        F30          1:00:06
Mike Oakley            M25          1:00:07
Kim Collison           F33          1:00:07
James Howes            M29          1:00:07
Linda Easton           F39          1:00:07
Douglas MacColl        M43          1:00:07
Bruce Long             M46          1:00:07
Ed Hastings            M29          1:00:07
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John Robinson          M56          1:00:07
William Nicholson      M49          1:00:07
Shane Hendricks        M33          1:00:07
Robert Burdick         M64          1:00:07
Michelle Ritt          F26          1:00:07
Kathy Holland          F32          1:00:07
Evelyn Hoeven          F58          1:00:08
Brenda Mehos           F31          1:00:08
Ricardo Espinoza       M32          1:00:08
Clint Stromberg        M12          1:00:08
Nancy Reeves           F30          1:00:08
Tom Fincken            M53          1:00:08
Liz Riis               F22          1:00:08
Kelly Kleinberg        F43          1:00:08
Kathryn Merz           F38          1:00:08
Melissa Cooper         F23          1:00:08
Eric Sunderwirth       M31          1:00:09
Margo Deitz            F28          1:00:09
Sharon Taylor          F29          1:00:09
Kevin Miller           M25          1:00:09
eugene Hays            M55          1:00:09
Kathy Morgan           F30          1:00:09
Gary Taylor            M49          1:00:09
Jim Ryan               M49          1:00:09
Terri Gillette         F36          1:00:09
Julie Ernst            F21          1:00:09
Kristina Laster        F43          1:00:09
Bill Edwards           M43          1:00:09
David Sullivan         M31          1:00:10
Kirk Jamison           M28          1:00:10
Scott Schmittel        M24          1:00:10
Linn Spaulding         M69          1:00:10
Lea Waltrip            F29          1:00:10
Cynthia Baan           F29          1:00:10
Carol Nickal           F45          1:00:10
Lena Miller            F34          1:00:10
Mark Demasi            M35          1:00:10
Lisa Marshall          F25          1:00:10
Patricia Leslie        F31          1:00:10
Tammy Weckwerth        F25          1:00:11
Randy Wichterman       M33          1:00:11
Kevin Leech            M24          1:00:11
Diane Sturm            F45          1:00:11
Kelli Hunter           F26          1:00:11
Jeanne Connolly        F23          1:00:11
Howard M Palmer        M63          1:00:11
Gordon Claus           M38          1:00:11
Ken Bleakley           M51          1:00:11
Blair White            M33          1:00:11
Michelle Whannel       F30          1:00:12
Corey Daniels          M11          1:00:12
Erika Asbury           F18          1:00:12
Mary Blattner          F42          1:00:12
Nancy Neehan           F31          1:00:12
Jane Smith             F33          1:00:12
Chuck Wittrock         M33          1:00:12
Renea Amidei           F33          1:00:12
Pat Hutton             F38          1:00:12
Brenda Avery           F41          1:00:13
Joseph Ramey           M60          1:00:13
Geoff Stewart          M12          1:00:13
Marley Shipps          F17          1:00:13
Doug Woodman           M42          1:00:13
Lisa Kayes             F30          1:00:13
Glenn French           M51          1:00:13
Monte Niemann          M40          1:00:13
Cassie Johnson         F14          1:00:13
Jeanette Deters        F37          1:00:13
Christine Payne        F29          1:00:13
Ann Bailey-Britton     F38          1:00:13
Epifanio Ortiz         M64          1:00:13
Tyler Carlson          M12          1:00:13
Al Williamson          M56          1:00:13
Todd Leven             M26          1:00:14
Keith Glick            M52          1:00:14
Sharon Levy            F42          1:00:14
Richard McCleery       M35          1:00:14
Nathan Grant           M14          1:00:14
Kris Powell            F30          1:00:14
Bill Siefert           M61          1:00:14
Lowell Hancock         M32          1:00:14
Clarke Carlson         M37          1:00:14
Amy Duncan             F19          1:00:14
Joseph Rivera          M12          1:00:14
Laura Friesan          F20          1:00:15
Kemper Harris          M12          1:00:15
Maureen Herrmann       F36          1:00:15
James Boschert         M35          1:00:15
Teresa Swoboda         F25          1:00:15
Heather Wright         F35          1:00:15
Dave Daniels           M43          1:00:15
William Walker         M46          1:00:15
Daniel Culter          M6           1:00:15
Amanda Gehant          F11          1:00:16
John Godzac            M42          1:00:16
Bob Di Carlo           M58          1:00:16
Shelly Lucas           F26          1:00:16
Dorothy Marquis        F44          1:00:16
Sarah Sholten          F28          1:00:16
Helen Frederickson     F39          1:00:16
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Cathy Harris           F43          1:00:16
Donna Packard          F39          1:00:16
Timothy Johnson        M31          1:00:16
Keith MacPhail         M32          1:00:16
Debbie Shadle          F25          1:00:16
Brad Swart             M10          1:00:16
Janet Weigand          F31          1:00:16
Randy Ridlen           M38          1:00:16
Jerry Calabrese        M40          1:00:17
Suzanne Steigerwald    F26          1:00:17
James Reavis           M62          1:00:17
Richard Inglehart      M52          1:00:17
David Gehant           M38          1:00:17
John Plett             M44          1:00:17
Renee Hendricks        F29          1:00:17
Diane Jagodzinski      F30          1:00:17
William Lorance        M45          1:00:17
Lisa Sala              F28          1:00:17
Zach Winquest          M14          1:00:17
Barrie Wells           M55          1:00:17
Debra Fine             F36          1:00:17
Margarita Cabrera      F19          1:00:17
Toni Farquhar          F52          1:00:17
Lisa Joss              F38          1:00:17
Diane Schulte          F18          1:00:17
Javier Barrera         M23          1:00:18
Jason Austin           M11          1:00:18
Kathleen Stowell       F41          1:00:18
Michael Carlin         M43          1:00:18
Catherine Roth         F39          1:00:18
Jerel Peterson         M43          1:00:18
Frank Dalto            M38          1:00:18
Richard Reinker        M48          1:00:18
Claude Mott            M50          1:00:18
Wendy Pabich           F21          1:00:19
Sharon Martin          F30          1:00:19
Jodeen Leach           F26          1:00:19
Deborah Entz           F28          1:00:19
Janet Wilkins          F31          1:00:19
Glenn Miller           M48          1:00:19
Lauri Lehan            F25          1:00:19
Vance Ortiz            M37          1:00:19
Kelly Haase            F26          1:00:19
Eric Shannon           M18          1:00:19
Heather Lingwood       F23          1:00:19
Terry Able             M32          1:00:19
richard Friedman       M34          1:00:20
Kent Collard           M28          1:00:20
Robert Fullerton       M20          1:00:20
Penny Price            F29          1:00:20
Creg Pike              M39          1:00:20
Amy Emery              F25          1:00:20
Michelle Giblin        F23          1:00:20
Patricia Hagerty       F56          1:00:20
Peter Ewing            M48          1:00:20
Jeff Short             M10          1:00:21
Anne Murphy            F26          1:00:21
Nick Walter            M12          1:00:21
Jennifer Cash          F27          1:00:21
Kristin Tandberg       F14          1:00:21
Lynnette Emrich        F12          1:00:21
John Johnson           M27          1:00:21
Kathryn Nock           F25          1:00:21
Charles Springer       M56          1:00:21
Sam Alexander          M39          1:00:21
John Hazlehurst        M51          1:00:21
Lisa Holmes            F25          1:00:22
Steven Tandberg        M10          1:00:22
Lisa Miller            F36          1:00:22
Neil Neudorff          M30          1:00:22
Heidi Mountain         F45          1:00:22
Libby Dettling         F31          1:00:22
Bruce Jensen           M37          1:00:22
Dal Shannon            M48          1:00:23
Robert Jr Lombardi     M18          1:00:23
Heather Sanders        F23          1:00:23
Maureen Mahoney        F22          1:00:23
Gwen Smith             F28          1:00:23
Linda Smith            F32          1:00:23
Donna Santoro          F45          1:00:23
Kenneth Carlson        M30          1:00:23
Larry Andersen         M41          1:00:23
Donald Gabbert         M28          1:00:24
Bob Trigg              M28          1:00:24
James Hawkins          M41          1:00:24
John Jones             M43          1:00:24
Mimi Howard            F47          1:00:24
Thomas Geiselhardt     M32          1:00:24
Tami Kochen            F9           1:00:24
Kara Andosca           F23          1:00:24
Dave Clabots           M35          1:00:25
Robert Rhodes          M57          1:00:25
Mark Hudson            M21          1:00:25
Larry Archuleta        M40          1:00:25
Scott Whitelaw         M35          1:00:25
Ann Jacobs             M42          1:00:25
Andy Taylor            M25          1:00:25
Samuel Davis           M61          1:00:25
Mark Atkinson          M35          1:00:25
Carolyn Haerr          F34          1:00:26
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Mark Eskow             M40          1:00:26
Robert Rayburn         M37          1:00:26
Kevin Hollister        M35          1:00:26
Stephanie Jenkins      F18          1:00:26
Jill Arnold            F27          1:00:26
Rick Montoya           M22          1:00:26
Mary Jane Masters      F37          1:00:26
Presley Reed           M45          1:00:26
Bill Holmes            M63          1:00:26
James Hautzinger       M56          1:00:27
Kristen Strutton       F23          1:00:27
Rich Schaler           M36          1:00:27
Shirley Gilbertson     F40          1:00:27
David Haddon           M33          1:00:27
Tracy Pristien         M30          1:00:27
Craig Wolffis          M33          1:00:27
Eric Scott             M32          1:00:27
William Clark          M31          1:00:27
Patricia Rogers-Greer  F38          1:00:27
David Lacklen          M10          1:00:27
Clay Pearce            M29          1:00:28
Jim Cessna             M55          1:00:28
Glenn Gilbertson       M51          1:00:28
Heidi Shaler           F10          1:00:28
Larry Strutton         F51          1:00:28
Dee Nelson             F30          1:00:28
Tim Libby              M27          1:00:28
Jodi Bulhanan          F29          1:00:28
James Greer            M37          1:00:28
Alison Sawyer          F39          1:00:28
Sherry Konrad          F25          1:00:28
Sally Berger           F45          1:00:28
Robert Jurenka         M38          1:00:28
Marcia Carlson         F40          1:00:29
Phyl Schechter         F40          1:00:29
Joshua Ingersoll       M12          1:00:29
Roger Barnes           M40          1:00:29
Kara Persons           F21          1:00:29
Dell Dailey            M42          1:00:29
Laurie Sullivan        F30          1:00:29
Linda Mohrmann         F39          1:00:29
Frank Small            M58          1:00:30
Bob McAllister         M42          1:00:30
Russ Frasher           M43          1:00:30
Adrienne Hepworth      F27          1:00:30
Wesley Hoffert         M11          1:00:30
David Keller           M48          1:00:30
Kristen Riser          F22          1:00:30
Mark Bailey            M9           1:00:30
Bill Ryals             M44          1:00:30
Arnold Ablades         M62          1:00:31
Rik Henrikson          M32          1:00:31
Cindy Elwood           F30          1:00:31
Theresa Small          F24          1:00:31
Thomas Sadowski        M42          1:00:31
Ed Pitchkolan          M39          1:00:31
Chris Roemmer          M11          1:00:31
Gary Kuxhaus           M45          1:00:31
Barb Tomita            F43          1:00:31
Jen Vadeboncoeur       F29          1:00:31
Spencer Sator          M12          1:00:31
Marjorie Thompson      F31          1:00:31
Lee Zurek              F47          1:00:31
Julie Mitchell         F23          1:00:31
Leslie Bartlett        F29          1:00:31
Tim Hoffert            M38          1:00:32
Sandra Schuster        F51          1:00:32
Ron Glickman           M49          1:00:32
Frank McLaughlin       M35          1:00:32
Eddie Ellington        F42          1:00:32
Anthony Pougnet        M24          1:00:32
Eman Nelson            F33          1:00:32
Holly Lewis            F36          1:00:32
Heidi Hughes           F20          1:00:32
Craig Lines            M30          1:00:32
Leif Leirfallom        M46          1:00:32
Carol Showalter        F30          1:00:32
Judie Bowers           F48          1:00:33
Victoria Cardenas      F43          1:00:33
Aaron Pitchkolan       M9           1:00:33
Ronald Mesure          M53          1:00:33
Jaime Castro           M37          1:00:33
Stacey Hogan           F20          1:00:33
Michaelann Vollmer     F23          1:00:33
Deborah Moore          F39          1:00:34
Jennifer Marlow        F10          1:00:34
Kristi Ludford         F25          1:00:34
Susan Guadagnoli       F41          1:00:34
Julie Marks            F30          1:00:34
Diane Anderson         F41          1:00:34
Dianne Shaw            F43          1:00:34
Michael Enwall         M50          1:00:34
Sherrie Larson         F42          1:00:34
Thomas Saiers          M36          1:00:34
Michelle McCarthy      F19          1:00:34
Craig Armstrong        M30          1:00:34
Ron Williams           M49          1:00:35
Linda Koldenhoven      F36          1:00:35
Gennifer Demander      F38          1:00:35
Jenny Webster          F32          1:00:35
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Mary Ann Vinton        F27          1:00:35
David Murdock          M40          1:00:35
Brad Ludford           M27          1:00:35
Marbie Gillett         F39          1:00:35
Steven Hansen          M33          1:00:35
Thomas Tomlin          M37          1:00:36
Allison Trombley       F15          1:00:36
Erlene Finch           F42          1:00:36
Mary O'Donnell         F45          1:00:36
Jim Marlow             M40          1:00:36
Jim Hoerlein           M47          1:00:36
Laurie Steinhaus       F36          1:00:36
Dusty Venard           F21          1:00:36
Anne Byers             F22          1:00:36
James Roemmer          M39          1:00:36
Justin Biel            M7           1:00:37
Robert Bettenberg      M46          1:00:37
Kim Stevens            F38          1:00:37
Carol Braun            F27          1:00:37
Julie Hampelstephe     F36          1:00:37
Jennifer Fakolt        F23          1:00:37
Chris Kennedy          F41          1:00:37
Mary Beth Schlegel     F19          1:00:38
Mark Miyasaki          M28          1:00:38
Kimberly Usher         F23          1:00:38
Robert Francis         M46          1:00:38
Woody Smith            M49          1:00:38
Bruce Burrey           M44          1:00:38
Diane Prekosovich      F34          1:00:38
Evelyn Gilbert         F53          1:00:38
Kathy Twaddell         F35          1:00:38
Mark Scully            M37          1:00:38
Beverly Girard         F59          1:00:38
Lew Erbes              M62          1:00:38
Harold L Davison       M54          1:00:38
Jacqueline Bloomer     F57          1:00:38
Ruben Gonzalez         M11          1:00:38
Raymond Randall        M25          1:00:39
Raymond Park           M14          1:00:39
David Johnson          M52          1:00:39
Eric Larsen            M40          1:00:39
Mark Herhold           M25          1:00:39
Barbara Kendall        F49          1:00:39
Tammie Belmudez        F34          1:00:39
Christine LumLung      F22          1:00:39
Johnna Tipton          F25          1:00:39
Vivian Brackman        F56          1:00:39
Audrey Stokes          F35          1:00:39
Daryl McNamara         F22          1:00:40
Dede Smith             F54          1:00:40
Duane Hollis           M47          1:00:40
Jeanie Clifford        F31          1:00:40
Andrea Filler          F8           1:00:40
Pamela Lomelino        F26          1:00:40
JoAnn Zelasko          F41          1:00:40
Wayne Price            M35          1:00:40
Ranaldo Soliz          M39          1:00:40
Abel Shaw              M50          1:00:40
Douglas Thorburn       M46          1:00:40
Rick Reimer            M43          1:00:41
David Hansen           M12          1:00:41
Amy Matsuura           F53          1:00:41
Lee Jacobson           M55          1:00:41
Nancy Peterson         F51          1:00:41
Todd Walsh             M14          1:00:41
Laura Marselli         F28          1:00:41
Lindsay Hyman          F10          1:00:41
Chris McConnell        M32          1:00:41
Tamara Norman          F28          1:00:41
Kristin Rowe           F23          1:00:42
Annalisa Villalon      F33          1:00:42
Luke Danielson         M43          1:00:42
Ernest Perry           M45          1:00:42
Tina Finnerty          F27          1:00:42
James O'Connor         M30          1:00:42
Louis Grounds          M46          1:00:42
Kira Tomalty           F19          1:00:42
Tim Clifford           M36          1:00:42
Susan Coleman          F38          1:00:42
Jeff Gunn              M20          1:00:42
Robert Nebel           M44          1:00:42
Carol Johansing        F33          1:00:42
Beverly Blomquist      F34          1:00:42
Carolyn Klaphake       F37          1:00:42
Sheryl Steuart         F29          1:00:42
Michael Richards       M32          1:00:42
Barkley Clark          M48          1:00:42
Linda Wickman          F42          1:00:42
Laura Feldman          F39          1:00:42
Jeff Russell           M29          1:00:43
Richard Dunn           F39          1:00:43
Keith Ground           M32          1:00:43
Susan Y. Barro         F36          1:00:43
Carrie Brock           F33          1:00:43
Laura Richards         F29          1:00:43
Josh Lissey            M13          1:00:43
John Emery             M66          1:00:43
Steve Clagg            M28          1:00:43
Gilbert Bradfield      M38          1:00:43
Doug Haughton          M28          1:00:43
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Michael Valdez         M32          1:00:43
John Breed             M36          1:00:44
Jamie Jarvis           F34          1:00:44
Darcey Bromberg        F20          1:00:44
James Maloney          M35          1:00:44
Sue Patchen            F38          1:00:44
Stephanie Lucero       F27          1:00:44
Jessica Biel           F10          1:00:44
Marshall Fischer       M43          1:00:44
Jack Matthews          M48          1:00:44
Constance Musick       F49          1:00:44
Steve Wiley            M34          1:00:44
Mary Ann Martinez      F41          1:00:44
Julie Stallings        F33          1:00:45
Ty Searl               M39          1:00:45
Elaine Gibbes          F27          1:00:45
Marian Seder           F57          1:00:45
Jeff Carmichael        M24          1:00:45
Jodi Woodruff          F29          1:00:45
Drew Sparn             M9           1:00:46
David Bovard           M38          1:00:46
LaVonda Maloney        F31          1:00:46
Henry Ehrenshaft       M41          1:00:46
Michael Hoppes         M14          1:00:46
Jane Reynolds          F49          1:00:46
Valerie Baker-Easley   F39          1:00:46
Debra Garrett          F35          1:00:46
Bret Reynolds          M16          1:00:46
Judith Nagy            F39          1:00:46
William Reynolds       M53          1:00:46
Theresa Behofcist      F29          1:00:46
Charles Badgley        M21          1:00:46
Susan Leety            F24          1:00:46
Lianne Meyer           F26          1:00:46
David Nichols          M33          1:00:46
Margie Roach           F35          1:00:46
Ruben Palso            M45          1:00:46
Jonathan Ackley        M10          1:00:46
Alice Smith            F57          1:00:46
Janis Sorenson         F41          1:00:46
Jennifer Pyle          F14          1:00:46
Desiray August         F22          1:00:46
Daniel Nelson          M34          1:00:46
Meg Austin             F38          1:00:47
Gary Manley            M39          1:00:47
Erin O'Brien           F20          1:00:47
Chris Kahler           M21          1:00:47
Larry Ratcliffe        M38          1:00:47
Tom Malony             M39          1:00:47
Daniel Lennon          M13          1:00:47
David Murlette         M28          1:00:47
Ronald Martinez        M43          1:00:47
Kurt Sanford           M36          1:00:47
Gary Mills             M39          1:00:47
Andrew Baan            M34          1:00:48
Steve Roach            M42          1:00:48
Michael Douglas        M41          1:00:48
Ari Opdahl             M13          1:00:48
Dave Bateman           M45          1:00:48
Donald E. Carlile      M54          1:00:48
Carol Paul             F30          1:00:48
Norma Boyd             F59          1:00:48
Neil Rosenberger       M39          1:00:48
Jonathan Edwards       M12          1:00:48
Ann Byrne              F29          1:00:48
Denice Kelly           F39          1:00:48
Patricia Jones         F38          1:00:48
Katja Gebhart          F26          1:00:49
Earl Yaffe             M68          1:00:49
David Parks            M41          1:00:49
Mark O'Neill           M25          1:00:49
James Reppert          M28          1:00:49
Elise Gunderson        F14          1:00:49
Ralph Kehmeier         M38          1:00:49
Cliff Stults           M31          1:00:49
Ryan Lalone            M14          1:00:49
Jeni Trine             F57          1:00:49
Sara Smith             F25          1:00:49
Betty Martin           F54          1:00:49
Robert Gross           M28          1:00:50
Joe Riddle             M49          1:00:50
Gerald Gunderson       M38          1:00:50
Diane Jamison          F42          1:00:50
Carolyn Conti          F30          1:00:50
Angie Palomo           F41          1:00:50
Douglas Klein          M34          1:00:50
Ed Callan              M47          1:00:50
Danielle Rice          F18          1:00:50
David Makowski         M42          1:00:51
Anne Delvaux           F26          1:00:51
Cheryl Miller          F35          1:00:51
Kim Dryjanski          F25          1:00:51
Lacinda Kissiah        F35          1:00:51
Warren L. Jamison      M53          1:00:51
Larry Grams            M41          1:00:51
Annette Breski         F29          1:00:51
Brenda grogan          F26          1:00:51
Jody Pfannenstiel      F21          1:00:51
Mary Alice Krill       F68          1:00:51
Debby Elliott          F36          1:00:51
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John Mulligan          M38          1:00:51
Nancy Skaff            F34          1:00:52
Jennifer Woolley       F25          1:00:52
Carl Eiberger          M27          1:00:52
Brad Wanner            M12          1:00:52
Jane Kellogg           F54          1:00:52
Stephen Sparn          M41          1:00:52
Carl Filler            M35          1:00:52
Ryan Russo             M10          1:00:52
Suzanne Real           F37          1:00:52
Mary Madigan           F28          1:00:52
Daniel Rich            M22          1:00:52
Mary McClain           F32          1:00:53
Diane Harp             F48          1:00:53
Lorraine Cannon        F36          1:00:53
Gary White             M41          1:00:53
Mark Brook             M37          1:00:53
Christen Mortenson     F38          1:00:53
Stephen Herman         M32          1:00:53
Dina Cox               F30          1:00:54
Helen Gregory          F23          1:00:54
Marylan Starbuck       F23          1:00:54
Daniel McClain         M32          1:00:54
Nancy Johnson          F42          1:00:54
Emily Berkey           F13          1:00:55
Janet Owens            F23          1:00:55
Kerri Smith            F25          1:00:55
Richard Hessdorfer     M47          1:00:55
Dayna Ashley-Oehm      F26          1:00:55
Michael Clinton        M50          1:00:56
Jeannette Lenz         F15          1:00:56
Julie Ottoson          F33          1:00:56
Maya Ellman            F11          1:00:56
Jeff Engelstad         M31          1:00:56
Bambi Lombardi         F33          1:00:56
Marla Fellenstein      F31          1:00:56
Laurice Firenze        F40          1:00:56
Gemma Bartunek         F40          1:00:56
Kathleen Freischlag    F27          1:00:56
Arlene Nelson          F29          1:00:56
Mike Kazmierski        M26          1:00:56
Diane Kent             F27          1:00:56
Cathleen Craviotto     F33          1:00:56
Donna Middleton        F42          1:00:57
Pat Kopp               F36          1:00:57
Betty Connelly         F22          1:00:57
Simone Smead           F25          1:00:57
Michelle Nicholl       F25          1:00:57
Pamela Pontzer         F34          1:00:57
Cindy Jacobsen         F35          1:00:57
Kimberly Juarez        F24          1:00:57
Linda Sparn            F40          1:00:57
Eric Aamodt            M31          1:00:57
Frederick Frey         M42          1:00:57
Sandy Johnson          F39          1:00:57
Veronika Calhoun       F14          1:00:57
Roger Van Stedum       M50          1:00:58
Anita Huwig            F41          1:00:58
Marilyn Lowrance       F34          1:00:58
Anthony Puckett        M21          1:00:58
Tami Cunningham        F31          1:00:58
David Kremser          M43          1:00:58
Connie Tull-Fletcher   F39          1:00:58
Harold Frey            M39          1:00:58
Justin Terry           M13          1:00:58
John Fleming           M43          1:00:58
Wendy Leslie           F22          1:00:58
Susan Mayfield         F46          1:00:58
Bill McCahill          M38          1:00:58
Debra Simonson         M36          1:00:58
George Duncan          M51          1:00:58
Jesse Juarez           M33          1:00:58
Mike Neff              M40          1:00:59
Jennifer Costello      F19          1:00:59
Art Bollen             M38          1:00:59
Lisa Stuckey           F28          1:00:59
Cheryl Giambrone       F35          1:00:59
Jeffrey Campbell       M12          1:00:59
Donna Lionberger       F34          1:00:59
Timothy McConnell      M25          1:00:59
Donald Hubband         M50          1:00:59
David Berge            M28          1:00:59
Dan Davis              M42          1:00:59
Emily Fields           F19          1:00:59
T. Brett Ames          M17          1:00:59
Pam Sugden             F44          1:00:59
James Ellman           M37          1:00:59
Carl Haldy             M41          1:00:59
Thomas Swanson         M40          1:00:59
Mitchel Rossman        M36          1:00:59
Michael McCahill       M25          1:01:00
Larry Engel            M50          1:01:00
Mark Smith             M40          1:01:00
Kim Overcash           M45          1:01:00
Connie Skinas          F36          1:01:00
Shannon Crane          F17          1:01:00
Martin Haider          M27          1:01:00
Danette Quintana       F20          1:01:00
Dennis Feltwell        M19          1:01:00
Bob Karlsson           M59          1:01:01
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Cody Simonson          M11          1:01:01
Paul Skog              M38          1:01:01
Jennifer Ruder         F19          1:01:01
Phil Wigotow           M37          1:01:01
Eric Jacobsen          M28          1:01:01
Greg Stuckey           M32          1:01:01
Richard Karabell       M42          1:01:01
Jill Olson             F37          1:01:01
Daniel Thornton        M21          1:01:01
Terri Foote            F29          1:01:01
Eric Sievering         M14          1:01:01
Kurt Rogers            M21          1:01:01
Richard Gullion        M39          1:01:01
Andrea Rogers          F53          1:01:02
Howie Wolf             M56          1:01:02
Drew Terry             M10          1:01:02
Noelle Schrock         F27          1:01:02
J.Donald Richards      M36          1:01:02
David Larison          M39          1:01:02
Winnie Howard          F16          1:01:02
Robert Schwartz        M44          1:01:02
Jack Gardner           M40          1:01:02
Tom Skinas             M12          1:01:02
Marty Martinez         F32          1:01:02
Dennis Albrecht        M28          1:01:02
Bob Schlenker          M49          1:01:03
Greg Rasmussen         M37          1:01:03
Michelle Schonbrun     F44          1:01:03
John Puckett           M25          1:01:03
Kate O'Donnell         F20          1:01:03
Mark P. Ferland        M18          1:01:03
Patty Shaw             F29          1:01:03
Alfred Gonzales        M47          1:01:03
Joseph Costello        M47          1:01:03
Matthew Mountjoy       M15          1:01:03
Scott Moritz           M8           1:01:03
Tracy La Tanner        F32          1:01:03
Rick Vaughn            M33          1:01:03
Glenn Neal             M34          1:01:04
Kara Phelan            F26          1:01:04
Patrick Queisner       M13          1:01:04
Lawrence Powers        M24          1:01:04
R. Mikkel Tolley       M15          1:01:04
Mary Haskins           F32          1:01:04
Josh Wigotow           M10          1:01:04
Autumn Williams        F16          1:01:04
Ben Brinton            M11          1:01:04
Barbara Knobloch       F35          1:01:04
Edward Mastro          M59          1:01:04
Jeanne Clementson      F29          1:01:05
Karen Bland            F39          1:01:05
Angela Setzev          F20          1:01:05
Todd Curl              M15          1:01:05
Russell Hansen         M40          1:01:05
Henry Seibel           M14          1:01:05
Katherine Cvengros     F31          1:01:05
Randy Williams         M35          1:01:05
Marvin Prahl           M45          1:01:05
Mike Bakeman           M14          1:01:05
David Hatch            M18          1:01:05
Jenny Faw              F29          1:01:05
Michelle LeFevre       F22          1:01:06
Kalyn Peter            F29          1:01:06
Tim Merz               M9           1:01:06
Arlys Hoekstra         F30          1:01:06
Arthur Levy            M46          1:01:06
Lori Fernandez         F36          1:01:06
Bob Groshon            M30          1:01:06
Susan Hemsi            F43          1:01:06
Kira Chalian           F19          1:01:06
Conrad Delaney         M20          1:01:06
Paul Hilgert           M46          1:01:07
Lynn Robinson          F42          1:01:07
Amy Dressel            F23          1:01:07
Marc Rangel            M20          1:01:07
Linda Jones            F26          1:01:07
Heather Boucher        F21          1:01:07
Michael Lavoie         M33          1:01:07
Diane Jorndran         F24          1:01:07
Davin Engelking        M11          1:01:07
Angela Chevarria       F22          1:01:07
Bob Creagar            M31          1:01:07
James Petruzzelli      M32          1:01:07
Nancy Rangel           F38          1:01:08
Brian Engelking        M44          1:01:08
Shelby King            F8           1:01:08
Rob Schlenker          M25          1:01:08
Arthur Lampe           M49          1:01:08
Jim Hynes              M35          1:01:08
Joan Bothner           F33          1:01:08
Tom Hewson             M31          1:01:08
Sean Ring              M9           1:01:08
Phil Pankey            M62          1:01:08
Robert Elmer           M63          1:01:09
Alison Scott           F29          1:01:09
Emenet Assefa          F23          1:01:09
Barry Molk             M45          1:01:09
Erin Crumley           F18          1:01:09
Melissa Wilson         F42          1:01:09
Annette Rotter         F33          1:01:09
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Norman Wilson          M49          1:01:09
Stephen Kneipple       M52          1:01:09
Pamela Sousanes        F24          1:01:09
Heidi VonGnechten      F25          1:01:09
David Bailey           M54          1:01:09
Joseph Urban           M22          1:01:09
Richard Gomez          M48          1:01:10
Stephen Albert         M42          1:01:10
Robin Snider           M53          1:01:10
Geoff Shaw             M44          1:01:10
Margo Baker            F34          1:01:10
Valerie Waters         F26          1:01:10
John Cernich           M47          1:01:10
Maureen Lawer          F29          1:01:10
Carey Konrad           F21          1:01:11
Douglas Wilson         M35          1:01:11
Barry Naysnerski       M39          1:01:11
Betsy Hill             F38          1:01:11
Julie Steele           F38          1:01:11
Robert Mobley          M19          1:01:11
Brette Pond            F23          1:01:11
Chriss Rusch           M37          1:01:11
Monette McIver         F28          1:01:11
Theresa Hynes          F31          1:01:11
Tim Madden             M28          1:01:11
Stanley Terry          M43          1:01:11
Jennifer Stedron       F24          1:01:11
Dustin Brophy          M12          1:01:12
Rita Behofcist         F35          1:01:12
Randy Sterns           M22          1:01:12
Steve Savino           M28          1:01:12
Curt Stedron           M26          1:01:12
James Diclementi       M22          1:01:12
Ken Williams           M38          1:01:12
Joel Mullin            M16          1:01:12
Mary Reed              F29          1:01:12
Daniel Sterns          M16          1:01:12
Cory Hughes            M10          1:01:12
Daryl Hillyer          M27          1:01:12
Allen Peterson         M12          1:01:13
Terresa Potsavich      F26          1:01:13
Chris Osenbaugh        M26          1:01:13
Barbara Kudsk          F41          1:01:13
Lisa Harris            F29          1:01:13
Lisa McWilliams        F23          1:01:13
John Marshall          M13          1:01:13
Terri Z Johnson        F38          1:01:13
Cindy Lurie            F33          1:01:13
Starla Poindexter      F29          1:01:13
Jim Franklin           M55          1:01:13
Jennifer Duensing      F25          1:01:13
Elizabeth Black        F25          1:01:13
Robert Espeland        M35          1:01:13
Jess Alynn Belding     F19          1:01:13
Shirley Albright       F47          1:01:14
Mike Mattingly         M41          1:01:14
Laura Wood             F34          1:01:14
Edward Schuster        M52          1:01:14
Nikki Johnson          F24          1:01:14
Donna Ault             F29          1:01:14
James Davidson         M18          1:01:14
Lindsey Ingram         F9           1:01:14
Leroy Twarogowski      M54          1:01:14
Elaine Gillaspie       F54          1:01:14
Daniel Allard          M36          1:01:14
Allison Schovee        F32          1:01:15
Kent Grams             M8           1:01:15
Dave Radovich          M43          1:01:15
Rustin Coburn          M11          1:01:15
Paul Vorndran          M25          1:01:15
Jessiah Smith          M19          1:01:15
Christopher Weber      M20          1:01:15
Steven Lawrence        M46          1:01:15
John Schmidt           M48          1:01:15
Diane Paden            F35          1:01:15
Kathleen Nelson        F32          1:01:16
Joan Cullinane         F32          1:01:16
Jared Kovalski         M9           1:01:16
Marlene Cordova        F37          1:01:16
Nick Besch             M48          1:01:16
Jared Reorda           M18          1:01:16
Joan Brayton           F26          1:01:16
Tuan Nguyen            M40          1:01:16
Kim Watt               F24          1:01:16
Kathy McGuire          F33          1:01:16
Jennifer Gras          F25          1:01:16
Bill Gravell           M46          1:01:17
Sarah Krause           F23          1:01:17
Arthur Chang           M19          1:01:17
Debra Mountain         F37          1:01:17
Billy Chergo           M25          1:01:17
Elizabeth Sundbery     F20          1:01:17
Pieter Nicolai         M53          1:01:17
Lori Smith             F25          1:01:17
Christine Dzimitrowicz F26          1:01:17
Pat Cooper             F41          1:01:17
Brooke Martellaro      F26          1:01:17
Alejandra Salvado      F21          1:01:17
Daniel Tulloss         M21          1:01:18
Rod Leonhardt          M34          1:01:18
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Sandra Niehaus         F31          1:01:18
Megan Haldy            F12          1:01:18
Nancy Garcia           F38          1:01:18
Rick Nelson            M33          1:01:18
Susan Stuckey          F33          1:01:18
John Holmes            M45          1:01:18
Patricia Brewer        F35          1:01:18
Arnold Roane           M54          1:01:18
Margie Hanson          F27          1:01:18
Brenden Quesenberry    M12          1:01:18
Randy Ketterman        M38          1:01:18
Brian Hoffmann         M26          1:01:18
Kent Ingram            M42          1:01:19
Frank Connizzo         M56          1:01:19
Hilda Borko            F41          1:01:19
Michael Fox            M25          1:01:19
Ed Massa               M41          1:01:19
Katsuhiro Kurita       M27          1:01:19
elizabeth Buck         F12          1:01:20
Drew Smillie           M36          1:01:20
Melissa Markel         F31          1:01:20
Michael Benton         M21          1:01:20
Ken Brink              M29          1:01:20
Galvin Proffer         M38          1:01:20
Thomas Kehoe           M20          1:01:20
Michael Hedin          M42          1:01:20
Mitchell Cahn          M24          1:01:20
Beth Doherty           F25          1:01:20
Matthew Skeen          M45          1:01:20
Lance Dekie            M29          1:01:20
Stephen Bates          M21          1:01:20
Frank Holding          M30          1:01:21
Patrick Kelly          M19          1:01:21
Shawn Phillips         M24          1:01:21
Aaron Kemp             M20          1:01:21
Eric Ridner            M19          1:01:21
Jeremy Fulton          M19          1:01:21
Shawn Griffin          M23          1:01:21
Chris Como             M18          1:01:21
Lee Kelley             M57          1:01:21
Ida Stines             F45          1:01:21
Ingrid Ratliff         F24          1:01:21
Erin Ellis             F25          1:01:21
Craig Baer             M45          1:01:21
Richard Deem           M48          1:01:22
Stephen Perkin         M38          1:01:22
William Bradley        M19          1:01:22
Walter Ryan            M31          1:01:22
Frank III Smith        M20          1:01:22
Brian Rojas            M26          1:01:22
Patricia Irwin         F59          1:01:22
Beverly Morrell        F40          1:01:22
Julie Rutberg          F22          1:01:22
Casey Miller           M18          1:01:22
Justin Romsa           M25          1:01:22
Penelope Bryan         F47          1:01:22
Mary Brewer            F35          1:01:23
Thomas Montoya         M39          1:01:23
Frederick Schadler     M27          1:01:23
Mark Davis             M20          1:01:23
Keith Zook             M19          1:01:23
Kathy Kuehn            F46          1:01:23
Matt Skeen             M13          1:01:23
Eva Marez              F31          1:01:23
Francois Boucher Jr.   M22          1:01:23
Donald Banke           M22          1:01:23
David Larson           M45          1:01:23
George Lochhead        M29          1:01:23
Anthony Boswell        M18          1:01:23
Diana Herron           F34          1:01:23
Sue Johnson            F39          1:01:23
James Osborne          M26          1:01:23
Robert C. Dodge        M42          1:01:23
Theresa Kennebeck      F25          1:01:24
Chad George            M18          1:01:24
George Araneo          M38          1:01:24
Michelle Casper        F19          1:01:24
Thurman Noel           M57          1:01:24
Matthew Kephart        M18          1:01:24
Donna Ramsey           F33          1:01:24
Cheryl Borowitz        F51          1:01:24
Michael Huff           M26          1:01:24
Richard Cowles         M58          1:01:24
Paul Jones             M32          1:01:24
William McKeon         M25          1:01:24
David Kenyon           M36          1:01:24
Ramon Morales          M24          1:01:24
Brian Hayes            M19          1:01:24
Larry Marchant         M52          1:01:24
Ivy Foster             F33          1:01:24
W. Meier               M29          1:01:25
James McLaury          M18          1:01:25
Steve Snyder           M44          1:01:25
Rita Hoppmann          F30          1:01:25
Antonio Villa          M19          1:01:25
Grant Burrow           M9           1:01:25
Connie Pendleton       F38          1:01:25
Nancy Rosenberg        F53          1:01:25
Becky Mason            F12          1:01:25
Rob Sack               M22          1:01:25
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Shawn T. Jeffords      M19          1:01:25
Tayve Friedman         F21          1:01:25
Michael Barry          M30          1:01:25
Harvey Friesen         M26          1:01:25
Robert Campbell        M56          1:01:25
Michael Johnson        M21          1:01:25
Gabby Brozavitch       F19          1:01:25
Cori Craft             F24          1:01:25
Julie Stennes          F17          1:01:25
Dennis Dwight          M35          1:01:26
Jason Balduff          M20          1:01:26
Pedro A. Rosa          M20          1:01:26
Angela Wood            F21          1:01:26
Robin Peterson         F40          1:01:26
Paul Henehan           M30          1:01:26
Fran Levitt            F47          1:01:26
Judy Fletcher          F35          1:01:26
Monte Cooper           M28          1:01:26
Dwight Brown           M20          1:01:26
Ted Fiflis             M59          1:01:26
Janny Sherman          F45          1:01:26
Andrew Bacon           M20          1:01:26
Phyllis Halliday       F35          1:01:26
Daniel Cochran         M18          1:01:26
Eric Harp              M18          1:01:27
John Kinnamon          M46          1:01:27
Kurtis Jeter           M27          1:01:27
Sam Ramos              M54          1:01:27
Kirt Bozeman           M14          1:01:27
Stefan Beck            M11          1:01:27
Catherine Hauber       F25          1:01:27
Lawrence Sullivan      M35          1:01:27
Becky Brown            F12          1:01:27
Kathleen Ciccone       F33          1:01:27
Todd Willmarth         M21          1:01:27
Karin Hohman           F30          1:01:28
Kathleen Sullivan      F19          1:01:28
Dan Boyer              M34          1:01:28
Bryan Naquin           M19          1:01:28
Timothy Gallagher      M40          1:01:28
Adam Touchton          M19          1:01:28
Tracey Beck            F43          1:01:28
Arlyn Wood             M28          1:01:28
Richard Moot           M19          1:01:28
Charles Wilson         M18          1:01:28
Charles Piazza         M37          1:01:28
Ross Richards          M21          1:01:28
Randall Brady          M41          1:01:28
Anne Graves            F18          1:01:28
Lora Cartwright        F30          1:01:28
John Sherman           M54          1:01:28
John Thesz             M25          1:01:28
Maggie Brown           F12          1:01:29
John G Atkins          M44          1:01:29
Lucy Huguley           F28          1:01:29
Carrie Rorvig          F14          1:01:29
Lynn Galavotti         F25          1:01:29
Russell Badua          M18          1:01:29
Thomas Hume            M24          1:01:29
Megan Simons           F16          1:01:29
Joene Daulton          F28          1:01:29
Ken Owens              M24          1:01:29
Alden Clarke           M15          1:01:29
Kristen Lenhart        F20          1:01:29
Steven Colman          M56          1:01:29
Jill Haney             F15          1:01:29
George Nieto           M46          1:01:29
Carol Fisk             F43          1:01:29
Dennis Lacey           M38          1:01:29
Douglas Schiller       M53          1:01:30
Ron Daulton            M28          1:01:30
Steven Nawrock         M18          1:01:30
Jacqueline Stern       F46          1:01:30
Michael Wakefield      M53          1:01:30
Justin McKinney        M17          1:01:30
Evan Lay               M41          1:01:30
Patricia Jamison       F27          1:01:30
Deborah Borgo          F43          1:01:30
Karl Feller            M19          1:01:30
Kimeri Brown           F35          1:01:30
Lowell Atkins          M41          1:01:30
Brian Dick             M16          1:01:30
Michael Townsend       M18          1:01:30
Louise Bashaw          F38          1:01:30
Denny Gengler          M36          1:01:30
Jason Klingensmith     M18          1:01:30
Nyamekye Kufuo         M34          1:01:31
Louie Maestas          M28          1:01:31
Philip Deffer          M32          1:01:31
David Miller           M23          1:01:31
Mardi Coleman          F40          1:01:31
Lori Mason             F22          1:01:31
Tony Quici             M67          1:01:31
Michal Mauth           M34          1:01:31
Rodregus Porter        M24          1:01:31
Debbie Breakell        F33          1:01:31
DeLynn Berry Jr        M13          1:01:31
Jon Renner             M29          1:01:31
Devon Everts           M27          1:01:31
John Clarke            M9           1:01:31
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Michael Painter        M22          1:01:31
Paul Harris            M30          1:01:31
Donald Jordan          M56          1:01:32
Jeri Culp              F31          1:01:32
Daniel B. Duffy        M21          1:01:32
Daniel Olsen           M36          1:01:32
Melissa Mitchell       F30          1:01:32
Donald Cabral Jr.      M25          1:01:32
Eric Mathews           M28          1:01:32
Mary Teeter            F20          1:01:32
Alexander Mentis       M17          1:01:32
Alan Nealy             M39          1:01:32
Matthew Fletcher       M17          1:01:32
Douglas Ney            M20          1:01:32
Sharon Gerdes          F39          1:01:32
Tim McKinney           M46          1:01:32
Richard Morales        M27          1:01:33
Eric May               M31          1:01:33
Debbie Grande          F40          1:01:33
Penny Terry            F31          1:01:33
Stephen Brown          M47          1:01:33
Jill Skoog             F43          1:01:33
Nelda Wojsznarowicz    F31          1:01:33
Thomas Slate           M18          1:01:33
Danielle Bundy         F17          1:01:34
Jonathan Kreutzer      M13          1:01:34
Linda Lease            F34          1:01:34
Rosemary Salazar       F48          1:01:34
Kevin Goodwin          M25          1:01:34
Jill Weiner            F24          1:01:34
Dennis Dieger          M23          1:01:34
Joanne Coolman         F38          1:01:34
Daryll Keeling         M34          1:01:34
Donna Rosa             F39          1:01:34
Pamela Harwell         F49          1:01:34
Lois Landau            F28          1:01:34
Ron Ishida             M29          1:01:35
William Zinke          M65          1:01:35
Richard Krahl          M39          1:01:35
Ronald Wolpert         M27          1:01:35
Robert Spindle         M44          1:01:35
Katherine White        F29          1:01:35
Kimberly Huntoon       F32          1:01:35
David Winsor           M25          1:01:35
Janelle Enns           F39          1:01:35
Glenn Griffin          M33          1:01:35
Tristen Bonacci        F19          1:01:35
Christine Torrez       F25          1:01:35
Rand Coolman           M38          1:01:36
Michael Stanton        M45          1:01:36
Jonathan Branch        M22          1:01:36
Elliott Harris         M23          1:01:36
Kelly Hughes           F7           1:01:36
Marti Harris           F53          1:01:36
Steven Yoder           M39          1:01:36
Lisa Olcese            F24          1:01:36
Andrea Sanderson       F28          1:01:36
Jerrod Taylor          M14          1:01:36
Cynthia Seabert        F22          1:01:37
Leslie Lundberg        F25          1:01:37
Jim O Connor           M33          1:01:37
Cynthia Johnson        F36          1:01:37
John Woodling          M45          1:01:37
Dana Allis             F13          1:01:37
Sharon Cole            F49          1:01:37
Bill Tosch             M58          1:01:37
Jan Callahan           F47          1:01:37
Jeff Fearn             M15          1:01:37
Shana Ehrlich          F22          1:01:37
Wanda Martinez         F33          1:01:37
Maxie Burgess          M39          1:01:37
Mark Morgan            M33          1:01:37
Troy Leon Holcombe     M52          1:01:37
Hugh McElvain          M35          1:01:38
Margaret Raab          F28          1:01:38
Lorri Forsythe         F32          1:01:38
Jacqueline Fedoronlo   F32          1:01:38
Moses Tovar            M28          1:01:38
Robert Masson          M40          1:01:38
Bonnie Dahl            F39          1:01:38
Philip Frank           M36          1:01:38
Byron Barker           M8           1:01:38
Nord Bathon            M26          1:01:38
Robert Christian       M46          1:01:38
Matt Yakab             M35          1:01:38
Jan Hughes             F41          1:01:38
Justine Rice           F12          1:01:38
Ruth Berenbeim         F38          1:01:38
Joshua Bloomfield      M13          1:01:38
Amy Jacobsen           F14          1:01:39
Emily Papowitz         F22          1:01:39
Lorrie Shepard         F45          1:01:39
Nancy Haman            F32          1:01:39
Jesse Martinez         M35          1:01:39
Roberta Ober           F28          1:01:39
Andrew Forsythe        M40          1:01:39
Nancy Bruce            F30          1:01:39
Susan Zavorka          F23          1:01:39
Stephen Henninger      M49          1:01:39
Steve Brookins         M26          1:01:39
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Tracy Skerik           F22          1:01:40
Aurora Valle           F34          1:01:40
Franklin Isenhart      M18          1:01:40
Jennifer Scott         F13          1:01:40
Judy Nakari            F52          1:01:40
John Sarsen            M25          1:01:40
Stuart Marshall        M17          1:01:41
Frank Sassolino        M41          1:01:41
Randahl Herbstreit     M25          1:01:41
Steve Fletcher         M38          1:01:41
Travis Smith           M9           1:01:41
Terry Brookins         F26          1:01:41
Graham Bailhache       M10          1:01:41
Joe Snyder             M46          1:01:41
Michael Dorsey         M32          1:01:41
Shay Giggey            F20          1:01:41
Sandra Rhodes          F53          1:01:41
Suzanne Burton         F43          1:01:41
Dick Connors           M59          1:01:41
Kelly Shrago           F19          1:01:41
Dana Simons            F41          1:01:42
Roni Sherb             F41          1:01:42
Bob Hagerman           M48          1:01:42
Michelle Hansen        F18          1:01:42
Gail Gatzke            F46          1:01:42
Cindy Guy              F32          1:01:43
Lance Matsummonji      M45          1:01:43
Jane Yelvinston        F36          1:01:43
Joanna Horsnail        F21          1:01:43
Becky Wiedenbeck       F26          1:01:43
Liane Palisoul         F21          1:01:43
Kevin White            M23          1:01:43
Daniel Alley           M31          1:01:43
Ken Olds               M47          1:01:43
Suzi Burritt           F29          1:01:43
Betty Jo Walker        F44          1:01:44
Ed Fillmer             M45          1:01:44
Tiffany Barnes         F23          1:01:44
Roget Moment           M54          1:01:44
Shirl Petrie           F41          1:01:44
Brett Isis             M9           1:01:44
Patti Thurman          F40          1:01:45
Christopher Jones      M14          1:01:45
Corine Krysiak         F33          1:01:45
Bob Korbus             M36          1:01:45
Louise Thornton        F49          1:01:45
Mary Folvag            F31          1:01:45
John Vine              M54          1:01:45
Forrest Buckner        M13          1:01:45
Debbie Maurer          F43          1:01:45
Stamenka Baker         F63          1:01:45
Robert Kunce           M27          1:01:45
John L Best            M59          1:01:46
Greg Hale              M12          1:01:46
Kathy Sievering        F40          1:01:46
Amy Artzer             F21          1:01:46
Phil Palisoul          M28          1:01:46
Mary Jo Young          F32          1:01:46
David Frey             M13          1:01:46
Carol Brown            F35          1:01:47
Kirk Hale              M45          1:01:47
Karen Pitre            F42          1:01:47
Mark Corbett           M33          1:01:47
Kent Pierce            M25          1:01:47
Frank Bilotta          M52          1:01:47
Diane Brewer           F34          1:01:48
Nancy Balling          F53          1:01:48
Randy Willis           M40          1:01:48
Wilma Jacqurmard       F34          1:01:48
Anna Yahnke            F22          1:01:48
Glenn Miller           M30          1:01:48
Theresa Kack           F29          1:01:48
Jesse Ketterman        M10          1:01:48
Shannon Andrews        F26          1:01:48
Kyle Peterson          M11          1:01:48
Tricia Battistella     F18          1:01:48
Susan O'Leary          F33          1:01:49
Michael R. Maldin      M43          1:01:49
Lynn Richardson        F38          1:01:49
Lara Czaplinski        F19          1:01:49
Craig Skinner          M38          1:01:49
Tim Kingston           M34          1:01:49
Lara Heinselman        F24          1:01:49
Rice Pease             M36          1:01:49
Bill Loeffler          M61          1:01:49
Amy Smith              F33          1:01:49
Peggy Ebli             F28          1:01:49
Daniel Pumphrey        M46          1:01:49
Laurie Hamburg         F27          1:01:50
Darren Ehlers          M24          1:01:50
Sheila Gremse          F47          1:01:50
Supatra Hanna          F19          1:01:50
Greg Mornoney          M34          1:01:50
Susan Wolff            F29          1:01:50
Donna Carnahan         F44          1:01:50
Mary Mesner            F33          1:01:50
Beverly Tadlock        F44          1:01:50
Peggy Barrett          F33          1:01:50
Alena Amundson         F11          1:01:50
Stephen Murinka        M43          1:01:51
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Tom Mullis             M35          1:01:51
Mark Whiteside         M39          1:01:51
Dannielle Gallegos     F26          1:01:51
Christina Hood         F22          1:01:51
Roy Pallman            M32          1:01:51
Caroline Ritchie       F30          1:01:51
Amanda Vickerman       F26          1:01:51
Benjamin Kinder        M15          1:01:51
Cody Weisbach          M12          1:01:51
Robert Hamilton        M44          1:01:51
Theresa Lubischer      F21          1:01:52
Ching-Mei Wlasuk       F42          1:01:52
Bryan Caldwell         M14          1:01:52
Susan Stirrat          F45          1:01:52
Steve Malkenson        M42          1:01:52
Dana Smerchek          M41          1:01:52
Gretchen Vanderwerf    F45          1:01:52
Patrick Newell         M42          1:01:52
Wendy Peterson         F15          1:01:52
Gregory Smallwood      M29          1:01:52
Ray Coniglio           M39          1:01:52
Billie Ackerman        F43          1:01:53
Peg Gormley            F36          1:01:53
Dianne Guerrero        F33          1:01:53
John Morrin            M28          1:01:53
Richard Lansford       M54          1:01:53
Josh Dages             M12          1:01:53
John Caldwell V        M18          1:01:53
Mary Hunter            F43          1:01:53
Lynne Lowry            F30          1:01:53
Timothy Shomaker       M33          1:01:53
Barbara Morphew        F43          1:01:53
Jim Dages              M38          1:01:53
Susan DeHerrera        F34          1:01:53
Jill Sverdlove         F23          1:01:53
Matt Cutter            M23          1:01:54
Matthew Peterson       M11          1:01:54
Melanie King           F17          1:01:54
Julia Doermann         F31          1:01:54
John Reister           M29          1:01:54
Rick Prenger           M40          1:01:54
Nancy Jianakoplos      F40          1:01:55
Barrett Helmer         M9           1:01:55
Barry Zimmer           M25          1:01:55
Howard Fish            M28          1:01:55
Matthew Pavia          M10          1:01:55
Kristen Gjerde         F14          1:01:55
Linda Vernon           F18          1:01:55
Steve Woodward         M33          1:01:55
Bill Harrington        M44          1:01:56
Bobbie Carlyle         F43          1:01:56
Richard Lewer          M52          1:01:56
Jean Regan             F39          1:01:56
Stacie Lindsey         F25          1:01:56
Joel Whitaker          M28          1:01:56
Craig Gjerde           M42          1:01:57
Jon Boucher            M53          1:01:57
Heidi Loverud          F26          1:01:57
Judy Swart             F37          1:01:57
David Moore            M40          1:01:57
Aaron Ibur             M14          1:01:57
Janelle Makowski       F30          1:01:57
Russell Martin         M10          1:01:57
Dave Miller            M46          1:01:57
Joe Tkach              M34          1:01:57
Ellis Davila           M43          1:01:57
David Waggoner         M48          1:01:57
Lori Bryner            F30          1:01:57
Michael Weiland        M35          1:01:57
Keith Bumsted          M50          1:01:57
Jim Peterson           M56          1:01:58
Tom Jacobsen           M21          1:01:58
Clyde De Bello         M61          1:01:58
LLoyd Johnson          M43          1:01:58
Arlene Noguchi         F41          1:01:58
Don Bandhold           M36          1:01:58
Carol Riordan          F43          1:01:58
Anna Grotluschen       F13          1:01:58
Brent Paxton           M28          1:01:58
Dianna Hulbert         F40          1:01:58
Brooke Simmons         F13          1:01:59
Raymond Snow           M25          1:01:59
Dave Humphrey          M45          1:01:59
Jeanne Smiley          F37          1:01:59
Vicki Valentine        F37          1:01:59
Linda Milberger        F31          1:01:59
Ellen Victoreen        F28          1:01:59
Sean Fassino           M11          1:01:59
Mary Beth Grindatti    F29          1:01:59
Al Bernier             M43          1:01:59
Gracelee Palmer        F62          1:02:00
David Waggoner         M19          1:02:00
Carol Lyons            F41          1:02:00
Joe Turnbow            M42          1:02:00
Juel Steffen           F38          1:02:00
Jennifer Townsend      F11          1:02:00
Nancy Sanders          F40          1:02:00
Gregory Saarela        M36          1:02:00
Angela Alvarez         F26          1:02:00
Tereza Pochman         F13          1:02:01
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Lori Buchholz          F22          1:02:01
Kerry Cooper           F32          1:02:01
Rebecca Tollin         F17          1:02:01
Jim Garrelts           M28          1:02:01
Barry Koach            M23          1:02:01
Tracy Flick            F30          1:02:01
Rob Baum               M29          1:02:01
Ted Klingensmith       M15          1:02:01
Ryan Rissler           F13          1:02:02
Molly Patton           F20          1:02:02
Terry Boucher          M53          1:02:02
Dave Magin             M43          1:02:02
Summer Kennedy         F36          1:02:02
Ryan Davis             M14          1:02:02
Bonnie Driste          F53          1:02:02
Scott Engel            M18          1:02:02
Ann Chesnut            F31          1:02:02
Jason Backstrom        M19          1:02:03
Jeff Villanueva        M38          1:02:03
Jeri Wolf              F30          1:02:03
Gregory Anderson       M12          1:02:03
Dirk Anderson          M25          1:02:03
Randy Rose             M34          1:02:03
Anne Devine            F18          1:02:03
Roger Kieft            M52          1:02:03
Terry Davenport        M51          1:02:04
Robby Hanna            M12          1:02:04
Kathy Devine           F45          1:02:04
Ana Munoz              F37          1:02:04
Fran Bauer             M53          1:02:04
Kimberly Merrill       F24          1:02:04
Eileen French          F47          1:02:04
Jan Tubbs              F50          1:02:04
Michael McCarthy       M41          1:02:04
Cheryl Alongi          F32          1:02:05
Mike Hart              M31          1:02:05
Jeff Zeider            M42          1:02:05
Cheryl Burch           F28          1:02:05
Jonathan Ibur          M12          1:02:05
Theresa Kimpel         F24          1:02:05
Doug Gray              M53          1:02:05
Kristi Carlin          F20          1:02:05
Steve McDanal          M49          1:02:05
Jane Cook              F43          1:02:05
Jan Model              F36          1:02:05
Stephen Brown          M52          1:02:06
Harry Kowal            M41          1:02:06
John Hidinger          M54          1:02:06
Colleta Shin           F38          1:02:06
William Sexton         M35          1:02:07
Virginia Teter         F39          1:02:07
Frederick Cron         M50          1:02:07
Kelly Brunner          F16          1:02:07
Tom Lease              M35          1:02:07
Benjamin Carter        M11          1:02:07
Tanner Harris          M12          1:02:07
Michael Pickett        M32          1:02:07
Danean Ogden           F32          1:02:07
Dave Stentzel          M50          1:02:07
Shaunteau Santilles    F18          1:02:07
Nikki Stitt            F18          1:02:07
Sharon Cavanagh        F45          1:02:08
Laurie Shoub           F42          1:02:08
Michele Glenn          F31          1:02:08
Neil McCorrison        M15          1:02:08
Eunice Stegner         F40          1:02:08
Patty Montoya          F45          1:02:08
Mary Felling           F37          1:02:08
Gary Ellis             M47          1:02:08
Nick Markson           M17          1:02:08
Dennis Ogden           M32          1:02:08
Tracy De Luca          F30          1:02:08
Laura McDowell         F23          1:02:08
Dave McCluskey         M43          1:02:09
Susan Stephani         F29          1:02:09
Deanna Buck            F7           1:02:09
Wesley Cook            M57          1:02:09
Heidi Baughman         F29          1:02:09
Kris Hanson            F26          1:02:09
Wendy Yamaguchi        F17          1:02:09
Randy Kopczynski       M32          1:02:09
Josh Behr              M11          1:02:09
Thomas Wilkins         M37          1:02:09
Tim Hoops              M36          1:02:09
Brendan Sohr           M22          1:02:09
Kathy Cocetti          F32          1:02:09
Jeanine Stitt          F23          1:02:09
Donna Dovey            F45          1:02:09
Bill Ibur              M43          1:02:09
Eddie Tubbs            M48          1:02:09
Ilene MacDonald        F34          1:02:09
Amanda Garza           F16          1:02:10
Richard Jones          M45          1:02:10
Klasina Vanderwerf     F44          1:02:10
Mindy Cushing          F13          1:02:10
Jason Edwards          M15          1:02:10
Rebecca Dickson        F32          1:02:10
Barbara Inyan          F46          1:02:10
Thomas Haley           M46          1:02:10
Darvin Smith           M57          1:02:10
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Brian Troccoli         M13          1:02:10
William Wolsleben      M28          1:02:10
Deborah Mahan          F29          1:02:10
Janet Buck             F42          1:02:11
Mary Mendoza           F41          1:02:11
James Stegner          M31          1:02:11
Patrick Griffiths      M19          1:02:11
Sam Kaplan             M16          1:02:11
Sharon Brandt          F42          1:02:11
Cheryl Johnson         F26          1:02:11
Steve Ellis            M16          1:02:11
Elizabeth Staker       F19          1:02:11
Leslie Shurtz          F57          1:02:11
Gladys Monreal         F27          1:02:11
Jeff Newton            M24          1:02:11
Andrea McDowell        F17          1:02:11
Joyce Morgan           F31          1:02:11
Judy Ruha              F25          1:02:11
Mary Anna Cusick       F49          1:02:11
Keith Boylan           M22          1:02:11
Cheryl Hartman         F29          1:02:12
Matthew Brett          M22          1:02:12
Angelo Ramirez         M34          1:02:12
Melody Mann            F39          1:02:12
Linda Newton           F23          1:02:12
Anna Coloroso          F17          1:02:12
Dale Stoops            M61          1:02:12
Agaitha Bynum          F30          1:02:12
Christina Tucker       F28          1:02:12
Patrick Bartz          M46          1:02:12
Janet Watson           F23          1:02:12
Chuck Bihum            M40          1:02:12
Val Havlick            F56          1:02:13
James Sullivan         M43          1:02:13
Cathy Neunaber         F42          1:02:13
Kalyn Black            F21          1:02:13
Edward Watson          M25          1:02:14
Cathie Curran          F33          1:02:14
Lori Scott             F31          1:02:14
Suzanne Smith          F33          1:02:14
Debbie Fenton          F33          1:02:14
Sharon Moon            F36          1:02:14
Bryan Wilson           M12          1:02:14
Swarnjit Singh         M65          1:02:14
Bonnie Cole            F27          1:02:14
Mary Mason             F38          1:02:14
Patti Lilliston        F43          1:02:14
Carolyn French         F54          1:02:14
Brian Smith            M27          1:02:14
Jennifer Eberhart      F31          1:02:14
Holly Klein            F28          1:02:14
Robin Wilkins          F35          1:02:15
August Sirkin          M55          1:02:15
Mary Kinsala           F34          1:02:15
Michael Locatis        M33          1:02:15
Neika Lundberg         F23          1:02:15
Tracy B Smith          F32          1:02:15
Charles Semborski      M34          1:02:15
Jennifer Noonan        F25          1:02:16
Chris Bowen            M23          1:02:16
Judy Farr              F23          1:02:16
Richard Harpel         M52          1:02:16
Jim Woodand            M30          1:02:16
Jennifer Linden        F24          1:02:16
Owen Geiger            M36          1:02:16
Susan Bonini           F35          1:02:16
Shari Regalado         F34          1:02:16
Julie Love             F21          1:02:16
Traci Burkett          F22          1:02:16
Kathi Burns            F35          1:02:16
Wendy Shinn            F50          1:02:17
Phillip Haram          M53          1:02:17
Charles Wilson         M38          1:02:17
Gary Johnson           M38          1:02:17
Kelly McPhail          F26          1:02:17
Troy Peterson          M31          1:02:17
Drew Kachel            M40          1:02:17
Steve Schoening        M41          1:02:17
Phyllis Sjogren        F41          1:02:17
Kathie Berger          F41          1:02:17
Monica Portillo        F22          1:02:17
Chuck Stroh            M59          1:02:17
Robert Hill            M47          1:02:17
Mary Mancinelli        F26          1:02:17
Michael gutterrez      M12          1:02:18
Mickey Palmer          M44          1:02:18
Patty Healy            F35          1:02:18
Heather Bolles         F18          1:02:18
Janis Stull-Obreza     F40          1:02:18
Rebekah Fixler         F21          1:02:18
John Delzer            M48          1:02:18
Cora Woogen            F39          1:02:18
David Pyle             M44          1:02:18
Harry Rapaport         M45          1:02:18
Lynn Theye             F38          1:02:18
Valerie Vallos         F25          1:02:18
Dawn Shanahan          F31          1:02:18
Bonnie McCloskey       F40          1:02:19
Randy Davis            M38          1:02:19
Sandy Buckner          F45          1:02:19
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Curtis Endly           M43          1:02:19
Brian Berke            M22          1:02:19
Roy Maestas            M18          1:02:19
Shirley Thomas         F39          1:02:19
Jeffrey Jacot          M20          1:02:20
David Thomas           M43          1:02:20
David Weiss            M31          1:02:20
Phyllis Palmer         F35          1:02:20
Lindsey Washburn       F22          1:02:20
Heather Demarest       F11          1:02:20
Ginger Leffel          F28          1:02:20
Richard Harrison       M37          1:02:20
John Ordway            M42          1:02:20
Karen Pelletier        F31          1:02:20
Joseph Young           M10          1:02:21
Loujuana Terry         F43          1:02:21
Jenell Garcia          F23          1:02:21
Angela Thompson        F39          1:02:21
Danielle Chapell       F11          1:02:21
Cheryl Guzofsky        F35          1:02:21
Kenneth Goss           M26          1:02:22
Keith Puckross         M50          1:02:22
Jade Vieyra            F14          1:02:22
Bruce Lebsack          M38          1:02:22
Susan Levin            F41          1:02:22
Jesse Thompson         M10          1:02:22
Chris Beal             F45          1:02:22
Matt Zeiner            M12          1:02:22
Kathy Robinson         F39          1:02:22
Mark Sand              M15          1:02:22
Aimee Brownell         F30          1:02:22
Debbie Elder           F25          1:02:22
Ephraim Flores         M51          1:02:23
Renee Ulibarri         F18          1:02:23
Jacob Kersbergen       M9           1:02:23
Tom Zeiner             M41          1:02:23
Maureen Gorman         F23          1:02:23
Alex Beall             M9           1:02:23
Barbara Crowe          F26          1:02:23
Pat Lickly             F49          1:02:23
James Brayton          M21          1:02:23
Jeff Coniff            M26          1:02:23
Kathleen Thompson      F17          1:02:23
Chris Randall          M39          1:02:23
Heather Calehuff       F37          1:02:23
Cheri Litzinger        F36          1:02:23
Dennis Morgan          M42          1:02:23
Margaret Kersbergen    F33          1:02:24
Francine Jones         F33          1:02:24
Richard Vieyra         M46          1:02:24
Tanner Hill            M9           1:02:24
Merilee Cosgrove       F14          1:02:24
Mary Minor             F41          1:02:24
Mark Platten           M25          1:02:24
Jacob Esparza          M12          1:02:24
Anthony Perez          M27          1:02:24
Trinh Cao              F30          1:02:25
James Marshall         M22          1:02:25
Bob Kersbergen         M34          1:02:25
John Conrad            M35          1:02:25
Leticia Bejarano       F33          1:02:25
Amanda Mammele         F14          1:02:25
Tegan Campbell         M15          1:02:25
Marie Boeckner         F31          1:02:26
Stephanie Haley        F25          1:02:26
Cathy Salazar          F53          1:02:26
Kurt Travis            M35          1:02:26
Sherry Herrington      F44          1:02:26
Mary Swett             F31          1:02:26
Lee Ann Shobe          F37          1:02:26
Allyson Stewart        F14          1:02:26
Amy Rapacz             F30          1:02:26
John Rameriz           M33          1:02:27
Karen Tarbell          F38          1:02:27
Brian Devine           M11          1:02:27
Ron Eagar              M45          1:02:27
Katie Oconnell         F23          1:02:27
Rebecca Mullen         F26          1:02:27
Raymond Wong           M23          1:02:27
Ray Guerette           M31          1:02:27
Peter Vandenberg       M52          1:02:27
Patti Abbott           F18          1:02:27
Julie Zavin            F22          1:02:27
Beverly Ferguson       F35          1:02:27
Kenneth Suslak         M49          1:02:27
Bob Frier              M62          1:02:27
Julie Miller           F25          1:02:28
Jan Kabili             F40          1:02:28
Maryellen Secrist      F51          1:02:28
Larry Carroll          M44          1:02:28
Esther Tillman         F15          1:02:28
Diane Carter           F45          1:02:28
Kristine Blomquist     F28          1:02:28
Carol Barrett          F53          1:02:28
Jenny Griffin          F15          1:02:29
Kathleen Neu           F32          1:02:29
Melissa Secrease       F25          1:02:29
Keith Miller           M22          1:02:29
Anthony Soss           M32          1:02:29
Judy Morein            F36          1:02:29
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Diana Hill             F12          1:02:29
Anne Marie Digiancomo  F38          1:02:29
John McKay             M30          1:02:29
Billie Smith           F44          1:02:29
James Boeckner         M32          1:02:29
Lauren Golten          F19          1:02:29
Shelly Montoya         F26          1:02:29
Gail Shatz             F39          1:02:30
Molly Fraser           F32          1:02:30
Wayne Sand             M51          1:02:30
Danette Reuter         F25          1:02:30
Kim O'Donohue          F36          1:02:30
Ryan Golten            F20          1:02:30
Maurice Noonan         M48          1:02:30
Nan Ketchem            F44          1:02:30
Erin O'Moore           F33          1:02:30
Ken Galpin-Platt       M45          1:02:30
Dana Vanderhurst       F24          1:02:30
John Devilbiss         M50          1:02:30
Matt Lovseth           M12          1:02:31
Marie Freeland         F41          1:02:31
Paul Brewer            M26          1:02:31
Galen Smith            M48          1:02:31
Mory Rugg              M14          1:02:31
Julia Palomba          F33          1:02:31
Claudia Brett          F25          1:02:31
Dave Crawford          M29          1:02:31
Michael Shepherd       M29          1:02:31
Susan Hobbie           F26          1:02:31
Sue-Marie Smith        F41          1:02:32
Tim Arguello           M16          1:02:32
Kos Galpin-Platt       M9           1:02:32
Bert Bates             M34          1:02:32
Heather Earl           F28          1:02:32
Beth Davis             F34          1:02:32
Heidi Kjerstad         F16          1:02:33
Dennis Schwartz        M27          1:02:33
Sarah Ruff             F33          1:02:33
Douglas Childers       M28          1:02:33
Kendall Tripp          M39          1:02:33
Joseph Soss            M36          1:02:33
Charlotte Vanderhurst  F46          1:02:33
Steve Cox              M28          1:02:33
Rodney Singson         M28          1:02:33
Patsy Larson           F28          1:02:33
Verita Malin           F14          1:02:33
Lesa Morris            F37          1:02:33
Gene Jordan            M47          1:02:34
Terri Stone            F32          1:02:34
Kenneth Hide           M41          1:02:34
Chad Welch             M35          1:02:34
Bobby Turnbow          M9           1:02:34
Jenny McLellan         F13          1:02:34
Tina Deseran           F24          1:02:34
Mike Dougherty         M47          1:02:34
Randolph Geoghan       M39          1:02:34
Steve Ritter  Sr.      M43          1:02:35
Kevin Dougherty        M14          1:02:35
Austin OLoughlin       M10          1:02:35
Mario Carmosino        M14          1:02:35
Bonnie Wylde           F28          1:02:35
Justin Cathers         M17          1:02:35
Meredith McGuire       F32          1:02:35
Phil Deloria           M33          1:02:35
Larry Ybarra           M49          1:02:35
Mary Jane Smith        F28          1:02:35
Sheree Burcar          F38          1:02:35
Dennis Baker           M45          1:02:35
Cindy Blackburn        F35          1:02:35
Nicholas Youell        M34          1:02:36
Jeanne Spotts          F29          1:02:36
Paul Klug              M24          1:02:36
Thomas L. Watson       M39          1:02:36
Mindy White            F30          1:02:37
Rebecca Gustafson      F51          1:02:37
Steve Ritter  Jr.      M11          1:02:37
Jane Wilkinson         F32          1:02:37
Kathy Huddleston       F39          1:02:37
Kelly Lane             F18          1:02:37
Carol Woodman          F43          1:02:37
Elliott Schoew         M28          1:02:37
Shawnie Mulligan       F12          1:02:37
Donald Smith           M53          1:02:37
Eric Hill              M13          1:02:37
Robi Callaghan         F38          1:02:38
Adam Conrady           M18          1:02:38
Jane Worrell           F30          1:02:38
Carrie Finnance        F23          1:02:38
Nancy Ludlum           F22          1:02:38
Todd Christensen       M29          1:02:38
Jane Vertuca           F42          1:02:38
Robert Nykamp          M43          1:02:38
Danielle Worrell       F26          1:02:38
Kati Huisjen           F15          1:02:38
Robert Ort             M40          1:02:39
Gary Blackburn         M40          1:02:39
Kevin OConnor          M26          1:02:39
Michael Barnett        M30          1:02:39
David Ruchman          M43          1:02:39
Patrick Schaefer       M37          1:02:39
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Brad Matsik            M24          1:02:39
Gene Langfeldt         M52          1:02:39
Leslie Couch           F25          1:02:39
Michael Sullivan       M8           1:02:40
John Yeager            M15          1:02:40
Daniel Favihaber       M31          1:02:40
Paul Taylor            M30          1:02:40
Gideon Simpson         M32          1:02:40
Harvey Wellman         M45          1:02:40
Dan Tallman            M33          1:02:40
Ken Bartlett           M30          1:02:40
Stacy Goolsby          F22          1:02:40
Sue Fitzsimmons        F41          1:02:41
Gretchen Scott         F39          1:02:41
Man Bock Gu            M27          1:02:41
Kimberly Pirkey        F26          1:02:41
Bobbie McCown          F33          1:02:41
Ki Tribbett            F36          1:02:41
Traci L McDowell       F25          1:02:42
Adam Villanueva        M42          1:02:42
Mary Terpstra          F29          1:02:42
George Kimmes          M42          1:02:42
Karla McBride          F33          1:02:42
Tim Preston            M44          1:02:42
Kimberly Huelson       F11          1:02:42
Leah Bieber            F37          1:02:42
Jane James             F12          1:02:43
Drew Soderborg         M11          1:02:43
Kristin Havlick        F33          1:02:43
Chuck Clark            M52          1:02:43
David Mathews          M41          1:02:43
Michele Dankers        F26          1:02:43
Alison Chambers        F16          1:02:43
Janessa Devereux       F13          1:02:43
Judy Wellbrock         F29          1:02:43
Debra Gradick          F33          1:02:43
Diane Raizen-Stone     F38          1:02:43
Tobi Archuleta         F39          1:02:43
Mark Tilleman          M35          1:02:43
Jennifer Amolsch       F15          1:02:43
Rebecca Pacheco        F34          1:02:43
Kristen Bell           F13          1:02:43
Jenna Blockhus         F13          1:02:44
Margaret Jacot         F44          1:02:44
Jennifer Lawyer        F21          1:02:44
Justin Laughlin        M15          1:02:44
Sandi Gwynn            F42          1:02:44
Virginia Buckley       F44          1:02:44
Robert Maynard         M43          1:02:44
David Holtslag         M62          1:02:44
Raquel Barber          F23          1:02:44
Jane Rogers            F46          1:02:44
Carolyn Lancet         F38          1:02:45
Ed McVaney             M51          1:02:45
Steven Clark           M40          1:02:45
Christine Moon         F21          1:02:45
Dave Ellis             M35          1:02:45
Ruben Medina           M32          1:02:45
Britney Bell           F15          1:02:45
Ed Pruss               M49          1:02:45
Jim Tellman            M39          1:02:45
Betty Cathers          F49          1:02:45
Annabella Capasso      F30          1:02:45
Joe Bundy              M29          1:02:45
Susan Jillson          F12          1:02:45
Bunny Jordan           F39          1:02:46
Paul Zella             M29          1:02:46
Stacey Tafelski        F14          1:02:46
Greg Dach              M24          1:02:46
Paul Arnold            M56          1:02:46
Jessica Sorensen       F15          1:02:46
Jim Drinkwine          M62          1:02:46
Amy Weaver             F34          1:02:46
Philip Sullivan        M48          1:02:46
Dean Lewis             M41          1:02:46
Marilyn Hall           F32          1:02:46
Linda Johns            F22          1:02:46
Lindsay Grams          F13          1:02:46
Joanie Broder          F40          1:02:46
Larry Heckley          M45          1:02:47
Patricia Callahan      F29          1:02:47
Robert Mack            M35          1:02:47
Tnle Osborne           F23          1:02:47
Marsha Kline           F42          1:02:47
Roslyn Ruppert         F41          1:02:47
Sherry Converse        F29          1:02:47
Ryan Warner            M12          1:02:47
Matthew Knoedler       M17          1:02:47
Jamie Patterson        F13          1:02:48
Mary Alice Hicks       F48          1:02:48
Steve Hagberg          M48          1:02:48
Deann Dickinson        F37          1:02:48
Mike Matthews          M38          1:02:48
Cal Prahl              M42          1:02:48
Steven Johnson         M31          1:02:48
Joan Cardone           F38          1:02:48
Robert Davis           M43          1:02:48
Clotilde Barrett       F59          1:02:48
Jaimie Vela            F14          1:02:49
Lori Lewis             F37          1:02:49
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Charlotte Nilsson      F23          1:02:49
Melanie Card           F24          1:02:49
Peggy Ridge            F39          1:02:49
Mark Schafer           M23          1:02:49
Barbara Allen          F26          1:02:49
Linda Autrey           F43          1:02:49
Kelly Holmes           F22          1:02:49
Amy Ganter             F18          1:02:50
Liz Norris             F39          1:02:50
Miguel Davis           M11          1:02:50
James Warner           M43          1:02:50
Mandi Kyle             F14          1:02:50
Sebastian Torres       M36          1:02:50
Debra Azorsky          F35          1:02:50
Todd Najarian          M14          1:02:50
Steven Moores          M39          1:02:50
Marty Anders           M25          1:02:50
JoAnne Keays           F41          1:02:50
Lee Glenn              M49          1:02:50
Pipr Osborne           F17          1:02:50
Brett Rucker           M33          1:02:50
Michael Farley         M30          1:02:51
Bob Bramble            M39          1:02:51
Renee Reinke           F22          1:02:51
Homer L. hoyt          M71          1:02:51
Dustin Lyman           M15          1:02:51
Kris Husted            M40          1:02:51
Karen Campbell         F22          1:02:51
Amy Grimes             F27          1:02:51
Judy Lawten            F36          1:02:51
David Rinehart         M28          1:02:51
Beth Hawley            F26          1:02:51
Alison Boggs           F29          1:02:52
Jaye Willson           F32          1:02:52
Lori Bartlett          F29          1:02:52
David Timken           M51          1:02:52
Harriet Braden         F50          1:02:52
Tenley Ueda            F36          1:02:52
Michael DeCarlo        M44          1:02:52
Deborah Wilson         F26          1:02:52
Christine Gibson       F30          1:02:52
Patricia Latour        F40          1:02:52
John Vanderhoofven     M14          1:02:52
Kirk Dudley            M17          1:02:53
Michael Miller         M34          1:02:53
Willow Cliffswallow    F42          1:02:53
Susan Campbell         F47          1:02:53
Tatum Keiser           F14          1:02:53
Joni Kiesecker         F40          1:02:53
Tiana Gray             F42          1:02:54
Michael Warren         M37          1:02:54
Aubrey Black           M10          1:02:54
Vince Allen IV         M8           1:02:55
Barbara Krawitz        F27          1:02:55
Mary Gabiola           F35          1:02:55
Cyndi Warren           F31          1:02:55
Kathryn Farr           F30          1:02:55
Lisa Goodman           F24          1:02:55
Brian Rootham          M34          1:02:55
Lyndsey Kiesecker      F10          1:02:55
Teresa Canno           F33          1:02:55
Linda Schneller        F15          1:02:56
Larry Johnson          M39          1:02:56
Deanna Locander        F18          1:02:56
Bill Chenoweth         M42          1:02:56
Mary Kilgannon         F27          1:02:56
Patricia Stout         F37          1:02:56
Wendell Johnson        M50          1:02:56
Nikken Cullman         M10          1:02:56
Erna Behrens           F36          1:02:56
Ryan Chuang            M15          1:02:56
Sarah Hayes            F10          1:02:57
Kit Johnson            F42          1:02:57
Joyce Holte            F35          1:02:57
Rita Harnish           F16          1:02:57
Brad Conley            M13          1:02:57
Gary Luke              M41          1:02:57
Monique Esposito       F27          1:02:57
Lisa Gilligan          F20          1:02:57
Vince Allen III        M36          1:02:57
Cathy Pike             F47          1:02:57
Marlene Mueller        F31          1:02:57
John Brant             M41          1:02:57
Tresa Spicer           F32          1:02:57
Susan Hickman          F31          1:02:58
Andrew Downey          M14          1:02:58
Deborah Smith          F43          1:02:58
Elizabeth Arnold       F13          1:02:58
Stan Hayes             M38          1:02:58
Kim Paull              F31          1:02:58
Joe Boatman            M43          1:02:58
Cindy Antonelle        F28          1:02:58
Laurie Johnson         F37          1:02:58
Maria Frauendienst     F16          1:02:58
Thomas Frazier         M41          1:02:59
Mills Ford             M46          1:02:59
Mark Stoelinga         M26          1:02:59
Sharon Kuntz           F38          1:02:59
Jevon Hayes            M9           1:02:59
Rosalyn Boatman        F44          1:02:59
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Jeff Christy           M28          1:02:59
Steve Costa            M8           1:02:59
Donna Monnier          F31          1:02:59
Judy Martin            F43          1:03:00
SallyAnn Bluhm         F27          1:03:00
April Nelson           F29          1:03:00
Melissa Cain           F24          1:03:00
Jeremy Hildenbrandt    M12          1:03:00
Merlyn Lambert         M55          1:03:00
Kathy Dieringer        F35          1:03:00
Michael Bailey         M30          1:03:00
Michael Smith          M25          1:03:00
Staffy Adamson         M11          1:03:01
Keith Hass             M42          1:03:01
Lauren Traut           F12          1:03:01
Jud Valeski            M18          1:03:01
Danielle Brent         F19          1:03:01
Luann Ringenberg       F44          1:03:01
Becky Plotz            F15          1:03:01
Stan Jones             M56          1:03:01
Jim Zajac              M44          1:03:01
Tom Bracken            M28          1:03:01
Jill Blatt             F25          1:03:02
William Johnson        M8           1:03:02
Gary Judd              M51          1:03:02
Mindy Henry            F21          1:03:02
Americo Borges         M37          1:03:02
Ann Stewart            F35          1:03:02
Sue Chavez             F35          1:03:02
David Wood             M47          1:03:02
Cory Potash            F30          1:03:02
Ronald Grund           M37          1:03:02
Sharon Lovelace        F45          1:03:02
Jonathan Reed          M14          1:03:03
Charles Moore          M41          1:03:03
Ash Valeski            F15          1:03:03
Delia Fay              F30          1:03:03
Candy Fox              F43          1:03:03
Mary Cella             F13          1:03:03
Chris Steiner          M10          1:03:03
Matthew Johnke         M28          1:03:03
Kathleen Winegardner   F28          1:03:03
Joy Ching              F42          1:03:03
Jennifer Hammond       F22          1:03:03
Zach Crandall          M12          1:03:04
Lisa Millet            F29          1:03:04
Gina Mazza             F21          1:03:04
Heidi Roggensack       F28          1:03:04
Shannon Brooks         F20          1:03:04
Alexandra Ellis        F22          1:03:04
Linda Goodman          F46          1:03:04
Cyndee Dries           F44          1:03:04
Charlene Nimmo         F54          1:03:04
Mary Locander          F42          1:03:04
Daniel Pifer           M43          1:03:04
John Richardson        M28          1:03:04
Tony Porter            M29          1:03:04
Deborah Bernard        F38          1:03:05
Stacy McClurg          F22          1:03:05
Kim Krieg              F26          1:03:05
Jennifer Eby           F25          1:03:05
Alex Jewett            M10          1:03:05
Deanna Stever          F47          1:03:05
Becky Bell             F25          1:03:06
Valerie Shereck        F45          1:03:06
Dave Schneller         M48          1:03:06
Margie Kaspari         F29          1:03:06
Nancy Miller           F40          1:03:06
Eric Black             M28          1:03:06
Shelley Judkins        F19          1:03:06
Addie Cielinski        F10          1:03:06
Chris Jones            M10          1:03:06
Aaron Strain           M18          1:03:06
Ralph Engelhardt       M53          1:03:06
Stuart Bennett         M48          1:03:06
Kim Bremner            F28          1:03:07
Kathy Culbreath        F20          1:03:07
Allen Lundberg         M49          1:03:07
Asa Darrow             M27          1:03:07
Rhonda Shelley         F40          1:03:07
Lorraine Carter        F33          1:03:08
Dana Moore             F20          1:03:08
Diane Kolonick         F24          1:03:08
Ken Barr               M62          1:03:08
Kathy Bennett          F46          1:03:08
Rick Surbrugg          M30          1:03:08
Peggy Robbins          F52          1:03:08
Melissa Cunningham     F21          1:03:08
Sandra Knapp           F42          1:03:08
Susan Coupens          F37          1:03:09
Jill McMurry           F40          1:03:09
Kelly Hart             M34          1:03:09
Phil Kastelic          M43          1:03:09
Art Stapp              M56          1:03:09
Denise McDaniel        F37          1:03:09
Lisa Yoshimura         F31          1:03:09
Leslie Whittemore      M74          1:03:09
Donna Aragon           F25          1:03:09
Marc Shereck           M42          1:03:09
Stuart Heller          M55          1:03:09
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Kevin Keelan           F22          1:03:09
Bob Lohmar             M51          1:03:10
Teri Walker            F27          1:03:10
Greg Dehmlow           M39          1:03:10
Chris Plott            M32          1:03:10
Nancy Klein            F27          1:03:10
George Smith           M37          1:03:10
Ken Davis              M49          1:03:10
Kelly Keenan           F15          1:03:10
Edward Tsang           M36          1:03:11
Maryanne Page          F35          1:03:11
Mark Baer              M49          1:03:11
Cheryl Crouch          F32          1:03:11
Floyd Sisneros         M8           1:03:11
Amy Berg               F27          1:03:11
Dawn White             F22          1:03:11
Stan Randolph          M55          1:03:11
Ferny Vogel            F31          1:03:11
Kathy Stapp            F34          1:03:11
Carla Boselli          F29          1:03:12
Christina Badger       F23          1:03:12
Keith Rensberger       M42          1:03:12
Bill Deverell          M60          1:03:12
Kristen Larson         F31          1:03:12
Jeanette Hannebaum     F35          1:03:12
John Burtness          M35          1:03:12
Kristen Schwerin       F47          1:03:12
Michele Scarpone       F28          1:03:12
Matthew Dumm           M19          1:03:13
Alison Cliffton        F29          1:03:13
Matt Goettsche         M10          1:03:13
Kathleen Archuleta     F27          1:03:13
Steve Clark            M39          1:03:13
Tom Skinner            M42          1:03:13
Stephen Dunn           M35          1:03:13
Walter Bradley         M30          1:03:13
Justin Brady           M12          1:03:14
Matthew Scrimgeour     M27          1:03:14
Robert Wahlheim        M36          1:03:14
Christine Schmid       F13          1:03:14
Kirk Anderson          M14          1:03:14
Jackie Ashley          F35          1:03:14
Deborah Cornell        F40          1:03:14
Stacey Skillern        F23          1:03:14
William Metz           M24          1:03:14
Patrick Hornbostel     M45          1:03:14
Elizabeth Burke        F29          1:03:14
Michael O'Donnell      M35          1:03:14
Patricia Skinner       F42          1:03:15
Dean Fredrickson       M62          1:03:15
Alan Aspinall          M47          1:03:15
Robert Snively         M34          1:03:15
Carol Ann Newlin       F37          1:03:15
Brian Schmitt          M29          1:03:16
Amanda Hussey          F24          1:03:16
William Batchelor      M17          1:03:16
Brian Costanza         M39          1:03:16
Nicole Bird            F17          1:03:16
Mary Leiker            F54          1:03:16
Georgette Colasanti    F45          1:03:16
Ana Palmer             F57          1:03:16
Blake Cambey           M28          1:03:16
Paul LumLung           M49          1:03:16
Maria Peterson         F30          1:03:17
Trina Forsey           F24          1:03:17
Carol Ilvonen          F44          1:03:17
Andrew Lutsch          M30          1:03:17
Brent Sinn             M9           1:03:17
Laura Dittmer          F23          1:03:18
Fred Sinn              M39          1:03:18
Gary Perko             M40          1:03:18
Jim Konzak             M37          1:03:18
Rose Garcia            F37          1:03:18
Curt Lawson            M42          1:03:18
Pamela Buser           F46          1:03:18
Bob Heath              M54          1:03:18
James Kleinsorge       M43          1:03:18
Dora Staats-Bryant     F36          1:03:18
Art Schreiber          M49          1:03:18
Jacob Stuker           M32          1:03:19
Frank Wierzbicki       M49          1:03:19
Cory Crist             F14          1:03:19
Logan Rushing          M10          1:03:19
Gilbert W. Carnathan   M40          1:03:19
Derek Jones            M30          1:03:19
Tom Stockburger        M40          1:03:19
Millar Hersey          M28          1:03:19
Lisa Howell            F27          1:03:19
Georgia Hitchcock      F39          1:03:19
Dale Nelson            M29          1:03:20
Honey Onstad           F20          1:03:20
Mark Tu                M23          1:03:20
Wade Harper            M24          1:03:20
Holly Williams         F42          1:03:20
Deb McMillan           F33          1:03:20
Isojarri Aija          F18          1:03:20
Anna Rasiej            F30          1:03:20
Catherine Vaughan      F27          1:03:21
Greg Banks             M42          1:03:21
Mark Moore             M12          1:03:21
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Ben Earnshaw           M13          1:03:21
David Fionda           M30          1:03:21
Ashley Williams        F16          1:03:21
Alec Giardino          M10          1:03:21
Jack Steckline         M48          1:03:21
Rhonda Fionda          F30          1:03:21
Jim Mulkey             M28          1:03:21
Eric Weber             M41          1:03:22
Shari Perlmutter       F21          1:03:22
Leslie Johnson         F39          1:03:23
David Dalton           M30          1:03:23
Kathleen Kavanaugh     F43          1:03:23
John DeLisa            M48          1:03:23
Juanita Bemis          F41          1:03:23
Jean Alperstein        F44          1:03:24
Wyona Sheel            F37          1:03:24
Corinne Wakefield      F34          1:03:24
Kenneth Lysek          M43          1:03:24
Stacey Mariash         F13          1:03:24
Paul Mangan            M36          1:03:24
Arthur Klein           M41          1:03:24
Stephanie Byrd         F7           1:03:24
Jennifer Kirschke      F20          1:03:24
Sharon Goldsmith       F26          1:03:24
Michael Moreno         M36          1:03:24
Jill Sackheim          F13          1:03:24
John Norris            M33          1:03:24
Eric Domroese          M36          1:03:25
Michael Watkins        M49          1:03:25
Tony Kaup              M11          1:03:25
Pamela Harrell         F24          1:03:25
Donna Callan           F34          1:03:26
Barbara Tenney         F28          1:03:26
Tammy Hladky           F24          1:03:26
Noah Abrams            M13          1:03:26
Judith Barton          F51          1:03:26
Robert Byrd            M43          1:03:26
Melyssa Mead           F19          1:03:26
Eric Lysek             M7           1:03:27
Sue Dunahay            F37          1:03:27
Charles Waugh          M72          1:03:27
Suzan Braun            F18          1:03:27
George Mah             M54          1:03:27
Joe Neumann            M38          1:03:27
Harlan Barton          M63          1:03:27
Lisa Mace              F29          1:03:28
Gayle Resh             F31          1:03:28
Marion Gentry          M46          1:03:28
Gerry Stahl            M47          1:03:29
Michael Kearney        M32          1:03:29
Jesse Woskowicz        M10          1:03:29
Stacy Worthington      F38          1:03:29
Andy Specht            M12          1:03:29
Kerry Guildner         F47          1:03:30
Suzanne Gage           F19          1:03:30
Cindy Weinel           F35          1:03:30
Dixie Lemoon           F40          1:03:30
Isabell Ortega         F40          1:03:30
Stephen Konieczka      M25          1:03:30
Jerry Beckman          M54          1:03:30
Jeff Jennings          M34          1:03:30
Thomas Norton          M37          1:03:30
Beverly Mayeda         F34          1:03:30
Susie Orr              F32          1:03:30
Jill Traina            F37          1:03:30
Wendy Price            F32          1:03:30
Michael Powell         M10          1:03:31
Joan Henwood           F46          1:03:31
Tammy Horst            F21          1:03:31
Lisa Placek            F25          1:03:31
Celeste Flores         F33          1:03:31
Tomasa Lopez           F32          1:03:31
Kristen Brumley        F9           1:03:31
Renee Putsche          F36          1:03:32
Carol Gentry           F40          1:03:32
Kim Regis              F32          1:03:32
Liz Stevens            F31          1:03:32
Heinz Weichselbaum     M39          1:03:32
Neal Mondschein        M29          1:03:32
Peter Altmann          M18          1:03:32
Nicole Sommers         F16          1:03:32
Don Placek             M23          1:03:33
Michaela Kolberg       F35          1:03:33
Julie Host             F31          1:03:33
Cindee Will            F38          1:03:33
Patty Rusch            F41          1:03:33
Nick Monastra          M10          1:03:33
Diane McGuire          F25          1:03:33
Laurel Dotter          F33          1:03:33
Amy Schumacher         F18          1:03:34
Jack Thompson          M43          1:03:34
Heather Le Masurier    F53          1:03:34
Wilbur Bergquist       M39          1:03:34
Heather Patrick        F26          1:03:34
Julie Harrison         F11          1:03:34
Sean Oliver            M9           1:03:34
Susan Stensrud         F26          1:03:34
Ethan Vanduzer         M8           1:03:35
Shadlee Friesen        F25          1:03:35
Rebecca Bergquist      F13          1:03:35
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Mark Mobley            M26          1:03:35
Sandy Rider            F30          1:03:35
Peggy Durfey           F37          1:03:35
Dave Prentice          M34          1:03:35
Terry Galpin-Platt     F47          1:03:35
Marge Bell             F28          1:03:35
John Walter            M41          1:03:35
Kristin McCarty        F14          1:03:35
Mary Kay Lametti       F41          1:03:35
Chris Mueller          F40          1:03:35
Jim Garner             M32          1:03:36
Cheryl Shaul           F30          1:03:36
Beth Sirles            F40          1:03:36
Margaret Waters        F28          1:03:36
Yukio Yagi             M33          1:03:36
Diann Connellan        F26          1:03:36
Chris Jons             M13          1:03:36
Tava Burrow            F23          1:03:36
Ron Zahl               M48          1:03:36
Rex Emery              M11          1:03:36
Robby Pruett           M9           1:03:36
Jerry Harkins          M52          1:03:36
Paul Doroba            M26          1:03:37
Charlie Oliver         M35          1:03:37
Harry Sykes            M52          1:03:37
Warren Brumley         M38          1:03:37
Brenda Major           F49          1:03:37
Joni Baker             F26          1:03:37
Chuck Sullivan         M43          1:03:37
Kathy Lanman           F38          1:03:37
Dana Orefice           F32          1:03:37
Ginny Lyster           F42          1:03:37
Nicole Sullivan        F12          1:03:37
Janna Bergquist        F11          1:03:37
Jennifer Myles         F28          1:03:38
Donna Shumaker         F41          1:03:38
Dick Steiner           M45          1:03:38
Jimmy Armstrong        M57          1:03:38
Vicky Phillips         F35          1:03:38
Jody Basinger          F50          1:03:38
Cynthia Jacobson       F52          1:03:38
John Weller            M18          1:03:38
Bob Pruett             M37          1:03:39
Katharyn Waidler       F22          1:03:39
Richard A Teolis  Jr   M27          1:03:39
Marsha Antonucci       F38          1:03:39
James Smith            M35          1:03:39
Laurel Harken          F48          1:03:39
Katie Houghton         F40          1:03:39
Joanie Mack            F35          1:03:39
Maury Darnell          M40          1:03:39
Brian Baumbach         M40          1:03:39
Kenneth Bing           M37          1:03:39
Pat Crumley            F46          1:03:40
Joseph Andrew          M51          1:03:40
Jesse Daniels          M52          1:03:40
Raymond Knudson        M44          1:03:40
Lisa Dillon            F29          1:03:40
Alan Pfister           M30          1:03:40
Harry Weinbrenner      M56          1:03:40
Julie Dick             F45          1:03:41
Luis Cocha             M42          1:03:41
Terri Pozelnik         F29          1:03:41
Todd Ney               M31          1:03:41
Kim Pitt               F29          1:03:41
Linda Kirkland         F36          1:03:41
Athena Cunningham      F14          1:03:41
Pat Duffel             F45          1:03:41
Ruth Bernstein         F53          1:03:42
Mark Oatis             M41          1:03:42
Vernor Toland          M21          1:03:42
Frank Bolles           M54          1:03:42
Denise Wood            F36          1:03:42
Joyce Dominguez        F34          1:03:42
Glenn Jurgens          M41          1:03:43
Cathy Martin           F35          1:03:43
Rhea Skilken           F34          1:03:43
Joyce Armstrong        F34          1:03:43
Gina Heath             F27          1:03:43
Shirley Bervig         F56          1:03:43
John Baker             M44          1:03:43
Mary Coonce            F34          1:03:43
Evelyn Small           F40          1:03:44
Kimberly Bishop        F20          1:03:44
Lara Martinsen         F14          1:03:44
Timothy Coonce         M35          1:03:44
Terry Isenberg         M30          1:03:44
Margot Stride          F28          1:03:44
Gary Reid              M49          1:03:44
Breta Bervig           F19          1:03:44
Jack Parker            M43          1:03:44
Tehmi Marsh            F34          1:03:45
Ryan Allen             M14          1:03:45
Marcy White            F39          1:03:45
Kelly Hall             F25          1:03:45
Weatherly Oakes        F29          1:03:45
Debbie McCarty         F39          1:03:45
Betty Skipp            F64          1:03:45
Mark Gleason           M24          1:03:45
Carl Brown             M23          1:03:45
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Katie Kemper           F41          1:03:45
Rodney Arndt           M38          1:03:46
Karen Thomas           F26          1:03:46
Lynell Erickson        F29          1:03:46
Eric Milton            M12          1:03:46
William Rothacker      M9           1:03:46
Mary Peters            F31          1:03:46
John Parys             M51          1:03:46
Ron Craig              M54          1:03:47
Nancy Cranmer          F40          1:03:47
Jennifer Parr          F33          1:03:47
Callie Lipscomb        F19          1:03:47
Shelley Loyd           F38          1:03:47
Kevin Bitz             M42          1:03:48
Mike Millard           M14          1:03:48
Holly Ferris           F19          1:03:48
Susan Liehe            F36          1:03:48
Martin Giandoni        M40          1:03:48
Dara Chuang            F11          1:03:48
Debra Davis            F35          1:03:48
Doris Raizen           F43          1:03:48
Melanie Chamberlin     F49          1:03:49
Ani MacLeod            F33          1:03:49
Michelle Garcia        F19          1:03:49
Cat Wollrab            F41          1:03:49
Gary Jacobs            M45          1:03:49
Jack Barber            M64          1:03:49
Jakob Petri            M12          1:03:49
Kimberly Engstrom      F35          1:03:49
Wendy Williams         F30          1:03:49
Teddi McHugh           F43          1:03:49
Jon Donaldson          M44          1:03:49
Jami Ascherman         F28          1:03:50
Karen Harris           F15          1:03:50
Clare Carr             F42          1:03:50
Hank Simmons           M38          1:03:50
Carole Christensen     F38          1:03:50
Jamie Bledsoe          M10          1:03:50
Jana Bozeman           F16          1:03:50
Kimbery Daley          F17          1:03:51
Jennifer Still         F24          1:03:51
Marcia Elmore          F38          1:03:51
Allen Sells            M45          1:03:51
Dane Jensen            M9           1:03:51
David Deane            M30          1:03:51
Kathy Jo Lovell        F42          1:03:51
Laura Freppel          F40          1:03:51
Matty Nelson           F31          1:03:51
Judy Hindman           F45          1:03:51
Jenny Bresnahan        F15          1:03:51
Deanna Kerscher        F19          1:03:51
Dee Morse              M41          1:03:52
Lois Willhour          F37          1:03:52
Lesley Willis          F26          1:03:52
Jessica Hughes         F10          1:03:52
Ned Doty               M29          1:03:52
Erin Ziesche           F15          1:03:52
Soyon Bueno            F23          1:03:52
Diane Fiore            F28          1:03:52
Michelle Wheatley      F15          1:03:52
Sue McKibben           F35          1:03:53
Daniel Hughes          M12          1:03:53
Richard Turco          M30          1:03:53
Timothy Gilmore        M42          1:03:53
Jacqui Flint           F16          1:03:54
David Hughes           M44          1:03:54
Debbie Wirth           F28          1:03:54
Gerry Hurley           M24          1:03:54
Darlene King           F53          1:03:54
Larry Schoenwald       M51          1:03:54
Cheryl Sovich          F29          1:03:54
Shawn White            M29          1:03:54
Eric Higgins           M9           1:03:54
Eric Barnett           M17          1:03:54
Jim Sovich             M32          1:03:54
Peter Griffith-Johns   M40          1:03:54
Gregory Collins        M26          1:03:54
William Rosewater      M47          1:03:55
Marti Wallen           F44          1:03:55
Susan Reynolds         F33          1:03:55
Fidella Brown          F37          1:03:55
Ruth McCorrison        F41          1:03:55
Beth Meyers            F39          1:03:55
Dean Mogck             M31          1:03:56
Tara DeLong            F14          1:03:56
Harold Bruno           M31          1:03:56
Eric Beeson            M39          1:03:56
Scott Johnson          M10          1:03:56
Stace Smyle            F27          1:03:56
Cathy Defries          F23          1:03:57
Maureen Lesser         F39          1:03:57
Ron Anderson           M49          1:03:57
Steve Ackley           M46          1:03:57
Connie Erickson        F47          1:03:57
Gary Toth              M46          1:03:58
Renee Meyers           F12          1:03:58
Jesper Frant           M7           1:03:58
Dan Fremont            M43          1:03:58
Debbie Watts           F39          1:03:58
Dylan Townsend         M11          1:03:58
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Gary Craig             M41          1:03:58
Deb Craft              F37          1:03:58
Minnette Bumpus        F32          1:03:58
Randy Jacobsen         M43          1:03:58
Dena Wyatt             F23          1:03:59
Kirsten Meyer          F27          1:03:59
Nikolai Frant          M15          1:03:59
Kathy Duran            F35          1:03:59
Jim Greenfield         M45          1:03:59
Fritz Keefner          M52          1:03:59
Beth Bradley           F37          1:03:59
Mike Stallman          M28          1:03:59
John Clark             M46          1:04:00
Russ Rogers            M56          1:04:00
Jerry Bryan            M32          1:04:00
Thomas Johnson         M40          1:04:00
Anna Domroese          F31          1:04:00
Holly Shand            F14          1:04:00
Cindy Eisenhand        F30          1:04:00
Beth Arth              F28          1:04:00
Kathy LeClair          F26          1:04:00
David Harch            M43          1:04:01
Douglas Lundstrom      M35          1:04:01
Michelle Moore         F14          1:04:01
Chase Smith            M9           1:04:01
Michael Leclair        M26          1:04:01
Greg Klaus             M26          1:04:01
Mark Soden             M14          1:04:02
Gary Sears             M43          1:04:02
Carmela Aragon         F58          1:04:02
James Morrison         M38          1:04:02
Brenda Schmidt         F31          1:04:02
Victoria M. Soehngen   F10          1:04:02
Jan Yates              F32          1:04:03
Mindy Kittleson        F31          1:04:03
Gerald Roberts         M50          1:04:03
Steve Doersam          M33          1:04:03
Terry Jacobsen         F40          1:04:03
Andy Stone             M36          1:04:03
B. Scot Smith          M40          1:04:03
Dwight Zimmerman       M26          1:04:04
Richard Anderson       M10          1:04:04
Marilyn Phillips       F45          1:04:04
Michelle Fox           F15          1:04:04
Bob Meyers             M39          1:04:04
Lisa Heaton            F35          1:04:04
Michael Anderson       M40          1:04:04
Sarah Bole             F16          1:04:04
Gary Moore             M46          1:04:04
Susan Hartman          F42          1:04:05
Sarah Clark            F13          1:04:05
Jacque Mead            F53          1:04:05
Anthony Battle         M32          1:04:05
Donald Sullivan        M52          1:04:05
Paige Forker           F30          1:04:05
Ginny Epen             F48          1:04:06
Bain White             M43          1:04:06
Tim Benko              M37          1:04:06
Michael Carroll        M28          1:04:06
John Meere             M23          1:04:06
Ed Quayle              M56          1:04:07
Eileen Kelly           F32          1:04:07
Amaia Berotz           F18          1:04:07
Sue Everett            F34          1:04:07
Ruth Davisson          F26          1:04:07
Jody Loughlin          M13          1:04:07
Jennifer Teufel        F32          1:04:07
Jessie Kanengiser      F20          1:04:07
Joe Sleeper            M38          1:04:08
Deborah Springer       M55          1:04:08
Gail Tyler             F50          1:04:08
Mickey Chacon          F37          1:04:08
Leigh Ann Klaus        F25          1:04:08
Ali Harajli            M30          1:04:08
Autumn Schmidt         F20          1:04:08
Katerina Pochman       F15          1:04:08
Martin Loughlin        M12          1:04:08
Mark LoSasso           M33          1:04:08
Steve Everett          M37          1:04:08
Jack O'Neill           M53          1:04:08
Heather Shand          F19          1:04:08
Stephanie Giles        F20          1:04:08
Karianne Shaw          F18          1:04:09
John Watts             M44          1:04:09
Ginny Duhl             F36          1:04:09
John Bailey            M18          1:04:09
Carol Shann            F32          1:04:09
Marin Lametti          F14          1:04:09
David Winfrey          M47          1:04:10
Casey Delaney          M26          1:04:10
Brad Strande           M29          1:04:10
Joni Parker            F41          1:04:10
Robert Bradshaw        M51          1:04:10
Mark Baldwin           M31          1:04:10
Robert Miller          M45          1:04:10
Gil Sackheim           M46          1:04:10
Heidi Sandmeier        F21          1:04:10
Kirsten Johnson        F23          1:04:10
Janet E. Bare          F48          1:04:11
Judi Swaney            F29          1:04:11
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Jessie Solon           F10          1:04:11
Max Kilpatrick         M13          1:04:11
Pamela Myrick          F41          1:04:11
Mary Rossi             F51          1:04:11
Gerald Lametti         M43          1:04:11
Ernie Moody            M43          1:04:11
Linda Stinson          F38          1:04:11
Karol Johnson          F27          1:04:11
Gale Kozberg           F43          1:04:11
Lucy Verga             F39          1:04:12
Emily Kilpatrick       F15          1:04:12
Robyn Fabrizio         F34          1:04:12
Peter Helburn          M39          1:04:12
Tom West               M34          1:04:13
Gary Newsom            M43          1:04:13
Dawna Tryhorn          F37          1:04:13
Curtine Metcalf Cook   F38          1:04:13
Steven Novotny         M40          1:04:13
Gretchen Rode          F29          1:04:13
Antonio Melendez       M18          1:04:13
Holly Warford          F25          1:04:13
Stuart Kinkade         M50          1:04:13
Becky Arnold           F17          1:04:14
Frank Murray           M41          1:04:14
Jennifer Niebur        F45          1:04:14
Christelle Langer      F44          1:04:14
Donna Batchelor        F30          1:04:14
Edie Herrold           F41          1:04:14
Michael Halpin         M30          1:04:14
Kathy Williams         F37          1:04:14
Curtis Brookshire      M33          1:04:14
Mercedes Vila          F28          1:04:14
Howard C. Kellogg      M54          1:04:14
Kay Arbogast           F36          1:04:14
Mary Harris            F42          1:04:15
Peggy Morton           F32          1:04:15
Meta Matthews          F42          1:04:15
LeRoy Graham           M38          1:04:15
Tom Sauer              M28          1:04:15
Edward Sigmon          M31          1:04:16
Kasey Geoghegan        F22          1:04:16
Joan Hurley            F29          1:04:16
Jim Bristow            M43          1:04:16
Calvin Angell          M10          1:04:16
Jennifer Riddle        F22          1:04:16
Sue Hawkes             F38          1:04:16
Rebecca Fitzpatrick    F24          1:04:17
John Shutts            M33          1:04:17
Valerie Shott          F40          1:04:18
Judy Thaut             F43          1:04:18
Sara Standley          F26          1:04:18
Sharyn Meaney          F24          1:04:18
John Waring            M53          1:04:18
Mark Schlickay         M18          1:04:18
Debbie Clement-Holmes  F34          1:04:18
Cindy Danaher          F40          1:04:18
Earl Elia              M62          1:04:19
Matthew Kvien          M14          1:04:19
Charles Walter         M42          1:04:19
Crystal Gray           F47          1:04:19
Matt Cragun            M16          1:04:19
M. Filip Butkovich     M40          1:04:19
Patrice Noel           F26          1:04:19
David Anderson         M50          1:04:19
Marguerite Critelli    F32          1:04:19
Denise Lopez           F33          1:04:19
Glory Bruneau          F41          1:04:19
Cally Daker            F11          1:04:19
Rebecca Snyder         F21          1:04:20
David Pendleton        M39          1:04:20
Mark Painter           M31          1:04:20
Robert Bergfalk        M54          1:04:20
Edward Kromer          M27          1:04:20
Gale Whiteneck         M43          1:04:20
Carrie Davis           F39          1:04:20
Gene Culver            M58          1:04:21
Megan McKinley         F22          1:04:21
Bruce Trameri          M33          1:04:21
Paul Isenstadt         M51          1:04:21
Mary Mulligan          F58          1:04:21
Kathy Aschemeyer       F45          1:04:22
David Abell            M51          1:04:22
James Bean             M21          1:04:22
Chuck Stober           M32          1:04:23
Deanna Dyer            F25          1:04:23
Dianne Johnson         F23          1:04:23
Scott Larson           M11          1:04:23
Mary Morand            F37          1:04:23
Jenny Miller           F22          1:04:23
Kristine Jaixen        F27          1:04:23
Sharon Cella           F38          1:04:23
Julie Bothwell         F24          1:04:24
William Krause         M18          1:04:24
Donna Jewett           F37          1:04:24
Rebecca Marbach        F41          1:04:24
Lynn Broughton         F41          1:04:24
Saundra Archuleta      F33          1:04:24
Gerald Moore           M32          1:04:24
Shelley Sims           F29          1:04:24
Tom Kristopeit         M57          1:04:25
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Liz Stober             F32          1:04:25
Bob Amador             M46          1:04:25
Jennifer Chappell      F20          1:04:25
Ken Cosgrove           M55          1:04:25
Penelope Stewart       F43          1:04:26
David Hayes            M45          1:04:26
Walter T S Greenaway   M37          1:04:26
Cindy Moore            F32          1:04:26
Frances Primofiore     F28          1:04:26
Jacqueline Demolin     F39          1:04:26
Brian Jones            M9           1:04:26
Matthew Martinsen      M10          1:04:26
Ronald Hildebrand      M53          1:04:27
Scott Haskins          M31          1:04:27
Rowen White            F12          1:04:27
Julia Stroh            F24          1:04:27
Laura Clark            F44          1:04:27
Ruth Ann Zellner       F37          1:04:27
Ben Jacobson           M30          1:04:27
Sergio Reyes           M32          1:04:27
Dave Candee            M39          1:04:27
Peter Angell           M52          1:04:28
Sue Grounds            F44          1:04:28
Debra Quintana         F33          1:04:28
Blake Kritzberg        F21          1:04:28
Mary Margaret Miller   F54          1:04:28
Alan Potter            M44          1:04:28
Debbie Klohs           F35          1:04:28
Dale White             M38          1:04:29
Richter Schneider      M44          1:04:29
Leslie Woods           F45          1:04:29
Cathy Piatt            F35          1:04:29
Allen Schwab           M45          1:04:29
Bernadette Alley       F31          1:04:29
Andy Coughlin          M8           1:04:29
James Johnson          M31          1:04:29
Steve Quinn            M35          1:04:29
Coleen Hansen          F31          1:04:29
Theresa Freund         F34          1:04:30
Mark Hopton            M40          1:04:30
Brandy Shurtleff       F23          1:04:30
Mary Jane Boone        F40          1:04:30
Dori Krichevsky        F35          1:04:30
Debra Fankhauser       F35          1:04:31
Paul Walker            M45          1:04:31
Heather Harmon         F21          1:04:31
Mark Heins             M24          1:04:31
Deidra Ward            F25          1:04:31
Leandra Ledbetter      F22          1:04:31
Bonnie Crysdale        F50          1:04:31
Rodney McClinton       M26          1:04:31
Kimberlee Powelson     F35          1:04:32
Jean Atwood            F49          1:04:32
Trudy Nickola          F50          1:04:32
Jean-Pierre O'Neal     M45          1:04:32
Bob Armantrout         M33          1:04:32
Scott Hays             M33          1:04:32
Fran McPhee            F27          1:04:32
Lowell Hawkes          M4           1:04:32
Joseph Chamberlin      M49          1:04:32
Cristina Mix           F28          1:04:32
Miyako Hirand          F58          1:04:32
Doug Gunderson         M36          1:04:32
David Karspeck         M10          1:04:32
Lane David             M35          1:04:33
Kristina Martinez      F15          1:04:33
Cindy Zahren           F37          1:04:33
Victor Ferreira        M31          1:04:33
Debbie McGee           F28          1:04:33
Marquis Booker         M19          1:04:33
Jodi Anderson          F23          1:04:34
Gary P. Sandblom       M47          1:04:34
Steve Sims             M24          1:04:34
Ed Quinn               M35          1:04:34
Erin Laughery          F14          1:04:34
Glenn Kindt            M61          1:04:34
Susan Purdy            F48          1:04:34
Amy Sabus              F23          1:04:34
Rolf Arentzen          M46          1:04:34
Malinda Miller         F25          1:04:34
James Moudy            M44          1:04:35
Edward J Fivel         M32          1:04:35
Susan Osborne          F48          1:04:35
Patti Wittrock         F32          1:04:35
Paula Dallabetta       F33          1:04:35
Justin Scutt           M22          1:04:35
Tambra Leonard         F28          1:04:35
Joannie Morgan         F34          1:04:35
Linda Wilson           F44          1:04:35
Scott Steinbrecher     M33          1:04:36
Mark Sunderhuse        M30          1:04:36
William Burch          M21          1:04:36
Penelope Purdy         F34          1:04:36
Tonie Mattox           F47          1:04:36
Tammy Skredersth       F31          1:04:36
Brian Heglund          M22          1:04:37
Jackie Luppes          F39          1:04:37
Sheryl Adam            F31          1:04:37
Jenny Fox              F12          1:04:37
William J Hegarty Jr   M22          1:04:37
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Paul Oquenda           M19          1:04:38
Tina Halpin            F31          1:04:38
Virginia Weeden        F36          1:04:38
Jennifer Bell          F22          1:04:38
Mary Anne Overbay      F43          1:04:38
Ralph Primofiore       M49          1:04:38
Gloria Reyna           F39          1:04:38
Phil Klein             M36          1:04:38
Carolyn Freece         F48          1:04:39
Mary Girard            F31          1:04:39
Kenneth L Wares        M24          1:04:39
Susan Pharo            F37          1:04:39
Wendy Alston           F24          1:04:39
Mario Palmamendez      M23          1:04:39
Dena Tompsett          F30          1:04:39
Kathy Deavours         F38          1:04:39
Jamee Allen            F19          1:04:39
Kevin Gibson           M36          1:04:39
Bill Johnson           M12          1:04:39
Amir Nasir             M23          1:04:39
Sara Gonsalves         F22          1:04:40
Tracey Douglas         F22          1:04:40
Ronald Geer            M20          1:04:40
Debra Lanckriet        F43          1:04:40
Tony Warren            M33          1:04:40
Bill Trine             M58          1:04:40
Nate Myers             M29          1:04:40
Michael Lohry          M30          1:04:41
David M Meyer          M18          1:04:41
Benny Madrid           M31          1:04:41
Maggi Baumbush         F15          1:04:41
Joseph Teixeira        M33          1:04:41
Jeffrey Hyman          M47          1:04:41
Jamie Seyler           F22          1:04:41
Jill Pederson          F20          1:04:41
Liz Seip               F44          1:04:41
Ron Baker              M41          1:04:41
David Talley           M38          1:04:41
Scott Krueger          M30          1:04:41
David Ghaemi           M35          1:04:41
Holly Mills            F21          1:04:41
Truman Brashear        M53          1:04:41
Don Fleece             M31          1:04:42
Diana Wacker           F18          1:04:42
Jim Fox                M45          1:04:42
Karl Kolbe             M37          1:04:42
David Cox              M20          1:04:42
Carol Shankland        F27          1:04:42
Robert Krebs           M41          1:04:42
Hope Gehring           F20          1:04:42
Monrad Monsen          M30          1:04:42
Charles McGee          M45          1:04:42
Molly Schafer          F17          1:04:43
Leanne Kemp            F19          1:04:43
Tami Blake             F30          1:04:43
Ernie Jackson          M60          1:04:43
Rick Barz              M37          1:04:43
Dennis Medley          M31          1:04:43
Dennis Morgan          M33          1:04:43
Carol Darr             F43          1:04:43
Cheryl O'Donnell       F25          1:04:43
Arthur Burton          M50          1:04:43
Michael Doyle          M44          1:04:43
Patrick Goyer          M25          1:04:43
Burt Gilliland         M33          1:04:43
Evan Martin            M14          1:04:44
Virgene Church         F42          1:04:44
Nilsa Martinez         F28          1:04:44
Michael Nahkunst       M21          1:04:44
Angel L Medina Jr      M20          1:04:44
Kristin Darr           F23          1:04:44
John McKernon          M24          1:04:44
Susan Ruda             F31          1:04:45
Jimmy Murphy           M20          1:04:45
Nina Kelleghan         F35          1:04:45
Joe Persons            M38          1:04:45
Jeff Delander          M26          1:04:45
William Murakami       M27          1:04:45
Robert Taylor          M19          1:04:45
Joey Kendrick          M13          1:04:45
Robert Smith           M19          1:04:45
Fred L Allen           M60          1:04:45
Jose Punsalan          M36          1:04:45
Sheryl Dahm            F49          1:04:45
Cari Brown             F39          1:04:46
Meg Bishop             F36          1:04:46
James Wood             M27          1:04:46
James Pierce           M22          1:04:46
Meredyth Stevens       F16          1:04:46
Rachael Coulehan       F21          1:04:46
Jane Kelleghan         F35          1:04:46
Ralph Porter           M43          1:04:46
Paige Snyder           F21          1:04:46
Harold Burger          M28          1:04:46
John Thomas            M37          1:04:46
Gordon Rodrigues       M34          1:04:46
Phyllis Rounds         F53          1:04:46
Kenneth Illi           M35          1:04:47
Jeff Tandberg          M18          1:04:47
Adrienne Michaluk      F22          1:04:47
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Mike Logan             M42          1:04:47
Thomas Strizki         M31          1:04:47
Matt Alderman          M11          1:04:47
S E Sullivan           M33          1:04:47
Robert Tanaka          M30          1:04:47
Oliver Compton         M42          1:04:47
Marty Sumner           F25          1:04:48
Alexander Fraser       M12          1:04:48
Mark Baumgart          M29          1:04:48
David Van Ausdall      M23          1:04:48
Robert Eyer            M43          1:04:48
William Martinez       M36          1:04:48
John Muller            M18          1:04:48
Lynne Strizki          F28          1:04:49
Shelly Martin          F23          1:04:49
Susan Ward             F46          1:04:49
Cherie Coe             F37          1:04:49
Michael Rodgers        M23          1:04:49
William Buchanan       M44          1:04:49
Tad Manzanares         M12          1:04:49
Jeff Abrams            M49          1:04:49
Brian Cox              M32          1:04:50
Ray Groves             M45          1:04:50
Pat Hazen              M34          1:04:50
Tony Mossa             M16          1:04:50
David Wardlaw          M21          1:04:50
Rich Widdle            M16          1:04:50
Terry Johnson          M35          1:04:50
Stanley Janas          M41          1:04:50
Natalie Montecalvo     F42          1:04:50
Megan Carnarius        F30          1:04:50
Emily Walker           F41          1:04:50
Larry O'Connor         M42          1:04:51
Philip Lagreca         M34          1:04:51
Steve Coe              M38          1:04:51
Michael Kelly          M40          1:04:51
Jason Christensen      M14          1:04:51
Jennifer Rossman       F44          1:04:51
Terry Holcombe         F14          1:04:51
Uriah Otting           M17          1:04:51
Pete Dempsey           M32          1:04:51
Robert Milhous         M55          1:04:52
Amy Wells              F35          1:04:52
Tim Meurer             M12          1:04:52
John Cardwell          M44          1:04:52
Michael Sapp           M32          1:04:52
Jared Groves           M11          1:04:52
Heidi Thompson         F18          1:04:52
Marvin Hopkins         M51          1:04:52
Gary Carlston          M40          1:04:52
Jennifer Lawson        F13          1:04:53
Tracy Wieder           F17          1:04:53
Judith Jones           F46          1:04:53
Bonni Almand           F34          1:04:53
Bill Sheel             M34          1:04:53
Gloria Robinson        F37          1:04:53
Robert Lynch           M34          1:04:53
Jane McConnell         F28          1:04:53
Jay Kenney             M36          1:04:54
Daniel Swartz          M21          1:04:54
Michael Mackay         M10          1:04:54
Jody Raikes            F39          1:04:54
Tom Sodowsky           M49          1:04:54
Jacquie Davey          F38          1:04:54
Megan Postlethwait     F17          1:04:54
Jane Haack             F40          1:04:54
Rebecca Goodrich       F26          1:04:55
James Hanley           M44          1:04:55
T.J. Meyman            M33          1:04:55
Marjorie Martens       F37          1:04:55
Barb Wilkinson         F28          1:04:55
Joe Salerno            M44          1:04:55
Mark Haberer           M44          1:04:55
Anne Bain              F36          1:04:55
Clarence Jr. Harrison  M11          1:04:55
Joseph Johnson IV      M19          1:04:56
Rolf Hertenstein       M35          1:04:56
Tamra Thompson         F13          1:04:56
Peggy Choate           F32          1:04:56
Lonny Sewald           M23          1:04:56
Marilyn Troetsch       F27          1:04:56
Wayne Snyder           M24          1:04:56
Mary Carpender         F32          1:04:57
Christina Owens        F28          1:04:57
Roger Mattox           M42          1:04:57
Jill Randall           F17          1:04:57
Glenda Beemer          F26          1:04:57
Trude Wampach          F28          1:04:58
Lindsey Sloatman       F11          1:04:58
Leah Wasicka           F15          1:04:58
Kurt Randall           M15          1:04:58
Brenda Miller          F27          1:04:58
Bonny Jones            F23          1:04:58
Elizabeth Miller       F25          1:04:58
Suzie Heintz           F29          1:04:58
Brooks Lustig          M11          1:04:58
Bonnie Iden            F36          1:04:58
Geron Rogers           M23          1:04:58
Kate Kyanne            F41          1:04:58
Cynthia Deyoe          F40          1:04:59
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Pam Holmes             F32          1:04:59
Lisa Dernbach          F28          1:04:59
Fran Sloatman          F44          1:04:59
Candace Doolittle      F39          1:04:59
Trish Koval            F29          1:04:59
Kitty Toupin           F49          1:04:59
Tony Carmosino         M14          1:05:00
Susan Schmaltz         F25          1:05:00
Eric Frohlick          M20          1:05:00
Lulia Turk             F13          1:05:00
Suzanne Seabourne      F28          1:05:00
Colleen Kraneh         F28          1:05:00
John Richardson        M49          1:05:00
Megan Riske            F99          1:05:00
Char Stunkel           F38          1:05:01
Jeff Francis           M35          1:05:01
Cynthia Wolfe          F11          1:05:01
David Thompson         M37          1:05:01
Mark Wollenberg        M40          1:05:01
Mark Kolon             M25          1:05:02
Bear Ferris            F40          1:05:02
Judith Goeke           F35          1:05:02
Wendy Schmillen        F21          1:05:02
Nicole Gill            F22          1:05:02
Lynn Post              F47          1:05:02
Janet Keck             F31          1:05:02
Ann Robinson           F29          1:05:02
Tami Sheflin           F19          1:05:02
Deborah N Faurot       F41          1:05:02
John Ambrose           M30          1:05:02
Sandy Metzger          F29          1:05:03
Jayne Roberts          F29          1:05:03
Mimi Bash              F35          1:05:03
Larry Vaughn           M54          1:05:03
Rick Flaks             M38          1:05:03
Chris Lombardo         M10          1:05:03
Tom Miner              M33          1:05:03
Mark Christensen       M38          1:05:03
Barbara Velarde        F39          1:05:04
Christie Petho         F24          1:05:04
Robyn Knox             F32          1:05:04
Kate Lacroix           F18          1:05:04
Andrey Chekan          M16          1:05:04
Kathy Konka            F29          1:05:04
Lucinda Jacobs         F47          1:05:04
Christina Cornelison   F24          1:05:04
Dennis Farnsworth      M62          1:05:05
Ellen Vineski          F36          1:05:05
Carol Wiggins          F36          1:05:05
Kim Leonard            F27          1:05:05
Richard Vahrenkamp     M46          1:05:05
Cailin Kulp            F22          1:05:06
Michelle Sherwood      F24          1:05:06
Victoria Walsh         F30          1:05:06
Theresa Arbogast       F32          1:05:06
Allen Carey            M60          1:05:06
Andrew Rudoff          M29          1:05:06
Paul Chan              M32          1:05:06
Steve Luensmann        M25          1:05:06
Jeffrey Martin         M14          1:05:07
David Knox             M32          1:05:07
David Bassett          M28          1:05:07
Alexandra Echery       F23          1:05:07
Mandi Rutledge         F18          1:05:07
Russell Applehans      M31          1:05:08
Nicolette Teufel       F37          1:05:08
Shannon Mack           F19          1:05:08
David Cline            M27          1:05:08
Tracy Tripp            F25          1:05:08
Christina Bartlett     F29          1:05:08
Doris Hardies          F42          1:05:08
Karen Townsend         F40          1:05:08
Marni Angood           F34          1:05:09
Patricia Stevens       F39          1:05:09
Chris Halfacre         M26          1:05:09
Tyson Wolach           M11          1:05:09
Lisa Urquhart          F35          1:05:09
JD Sabott              M15          1:05:09
Philip Roan            M61          1:05:09
Kenower Bash           M8           1:05:09
Will Patrone           M11          1:05:10
Amy Wolach             F34          1:05:10
Casey Bates            M10          1:05:10
Kate Fowler            F15          1:05:10
David Sabott           M44          1:05:10
Michelle Fierro        F14          1:05:10
Rodney Mundis          M43          1:05:10
Kathleen Ellison       F47          1:05:10
Susan Fowler           F35          1:05:10
Ralph McFadden         M59          1:05:10
Karen Hiraki           F32          1:05:11
Michael Freece         M48          1:05:11
Corey Hawkins          M13          1:05:11
Curtis Fowler          M42          1:05:11
Kaye Baxter            F38          1:05:11
Gary Ensminger         M52          1:05:11
Margo Daly             F33          1:05:11
Sara Schaecher         F31          1:05:11
Kristine Leiding       F22          1:05:11
Jeffrey Malek          M13          1:05:11
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Karla Lankford         F33          1:05:11
Nancy Quick            F30          1:05:12
Nancy Rowe             F49          1:05:12
Keith Bitner           M25          1:05:12
Kevin Boyle            M34          1:05:12
Mike Elvey             M13          1:05:12
Claire Careaga         F30          1:05:12
Jean McCulla           F50          1:05:12
Debi Berman            F34          1:05:13
Virginia Simonson      F50          1:05:13
Dylan Grogan           M12          1:05:13
Phil Isis              M45          1:05:13
Cindy Petersen         F31          1:05:13
Michelle Martin        F15          1:05:13
Irene Edwards          F41          1:05:13
Cynthia Chevarria      F35          1:05:14
Dennis Grogan          M49          1:05:14
Marna Frost            F20          1:05:14
Kate Hilsenbeck        F47          1:05:14
Roberta Martinez       F41          1:05:14
Max Carlson            M42          1:05:14
Cathy Cloutier         F42          1:05:15
Richard Mason          M51          1:05:15
Joan Klinzmann         F39          1:05:15
Tonja Schissler        F26          1:05:15
Tom Frost              M55          1:05:15
James McNeil           M43          1:05:15
Julie Lebsack          F37          1:05:15
Beat Steiner           M41          1:05:15
Mike Schadle           M14          1:05:15
Angela Deters          F17          1:05:16
Brennan Myers          M14          1:05:16
Elva Blanchard         F50          1:05:16
Wayne E. Peterson      M60          1:05:16
Roxy Vendena           M49          1:05:16
Ted Gibson             M28          1:05:16
Kenneth Fiite          M32          1:05:16
Gina Kastel            F27          1:05:16
Todd Dahnke            M22          1:05:17
Bernard Hill           M59          1:05:17
Jennifer Tew           F28          1:05:17
Rebecca Mongeon        F25          1:05:17
Kenneth Hotard         M43          1:05:17
Jan Lichtenberger      F44          1:05:17
Patricia Van De Graaf  F31          1:05:17
Claire Jacobs          F12          1:05:18
Betsy Rubner           F43          1:05:18
Jake Olson             M11          1:05:18
Abigail Fuller         F32          1:05:18
Marianne Hamilton      F35          1:05:18
Jan Snyder             F45          1:05:18
Traci McCoy            F30          1:05:18
Kim White              M34          1:05:18
Amy Poline             F23          1:05:19
Michael Friedlander    M19          1:05:19
Connie Klein           F32          1:05:19
Barb Ritchie           F34          1:05:19
Nader Ghadimi          M37          1:05:19
Christine Fontane      F43          1:05:19
David Strauss          M42          1:05:19
Donna Koelzer          F38          1:05:19
William Attwooll       M51          1:05:19
Sarah Rector           F15          1:05:20
Annie McNeil           F9           1:05:20
Chris Thomas           M31          1:05:20
Charles Formeck        M36          1:05:20
Kelly Johannessen      F22          1:05:20
Kimberly Privitera     F23          1:05:20
Melinda Aiken          F23          1:05:20
Katie La Violette      F43          1:05:20
Donald Martinez        M23          1:05:20
Colleen Welch          F45          1:05:21
Nicole Maier           F27          1:05:21
Neal Ohlsson           M22          1:05:21
Ginna Zinke            F30          1:05:21
Mark Hadley            M32          1:05:21
Eileen Doolan          F35          1:05:21
Judith Lambrecht       F47          1:05:21
Debbie Latham          F41          1:05:21
Janet Laskowski        F47          1:05:21
Mark Thompson          M33          1:05:21
Michelle Del Santo     F31          1:05:21
Peggy Maday            F44          1:05:21
Leslie Jabaily         F42          1:05:22
Bernard Jacques        M60          1:05:22
Amy Flanigan           F20          1:05:22
Patricia Holman        F43          1:05:22
Mary Sharp             F41          1:05:22
Margaret Gibson        F31          1:05:23
Barbara Smith          F30          1:05:23
Donna Donley           F29          1:05:23
Sylvia Johns           F31          1:05:23
Judy Sanclaria         F43          1:05:23
Kyle Helmink           M35          1:05:23
Tiffany Percival       F24          1:05:24
Shamae Harris          F17          1:05:24
Susan Horigan          F41          1:05:24
Mary Schneider         F43          1:05:24
Susan Bauer            F33          1:05:24
Jennifer Harvey        F23          1:05:24
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Robert Dunston         M24          1:05:24
Ruth McDonald          F47          1:05:24
Andrea Saiki           F22          1:05:24
Robert Kaiser          M21          1:05:24
Maziar Shams           M31          1:05:25
Robert Benham          M32          1:05:25
Laura Koester          F32          1:05:25
Philip Price           M38          1:05:25
John Oshea             M58          1:05:25
Paula Clark            F21          1:05:26
Ronald Taylor          M24          1:05:26
Jane Harding           F37          1:05:26
Lari Trogani           F33          1:05:26
Cliff Gregory          M36          1:05:26
Holly Hall             F25          1:05:26
John Bullock           M43          1:05:26
Geri Born              F26          1:05:26
Mariza Harrington      F49          1:05:26
Candace Stocker        F34          1:05:26
Kris Hancke            F23          1:05:26
Al Shontze             M45          1:05:27
Kerri Jo Painter       F28          1:05:27
Mary Jane de la Torre  F20          1:05:27
Becky Tallman          F9           1:05:27
Jon Tallman            M11          1:05:27
Lee Butler             M62          1:05:27
Jack L. Lawrence       M71          1:05:27
Tina McConnell         F39          1:05:28
Charles Robertson      M33          1:05:28
Paul Stoltz            M38          1:05:28
Donna Applehans        F52          1:05:28
Colin Hotard           F12          1:05:28
Tom Heissenbutte       M28          1:05:28
Randy Manchurian       M18          1:05:28
David Otting           M42          1:05:29
Jeanne Tramutt         F47          1:05:29
Sylvia J. Alotta       F35          1:05:29
Kit Fitzgerald         F32          1:05:29
Alex Cares             F9           1:05:29
Joel Rash              M30          1:05:29
Melody Wienbroeer      F12          1:05:29
Donald Applehans       M53          1:05:29
Steve Danielski        M45          1:05:29
Jeff Tetrick           M42          1:05:29
Carey LeJeune          F34          1:05:30
Jack Reese             M59          1:05:30
James Stathis          M30          1:05:30
Chris Stongle          M30          1:05:30
Mark Vavra             M29          1:05:30
Jan Scripter           F55          1:05:31
Kellie Carey           F24          1:05:32
Robert Ascott          M45          1:05:32
Bruce Irick            M40          1:05:32
John Kutzik            M55          1:05:32
Dianne Waterson        F30          1:05:32
Judy Goldston          F43          1:05:32
Cathy Lee              F24          1:05:32
Tracey Stevens         F28          1:05:32
Amy Thrall             F25          1:05:33
Dianne Mehsling        F31          1:05:33
Tom Morrow             M43          1:05:33
Patrick Farrell        M45          1:05:33
Chris Lobanov-Rostovsk M30          1:05:33
Amy Bertrand           F22          1:05:33
Thomas Bradfield       M29          1:05:33
Martin Wo              M43          1:05:33
Steve Gerrior          M22          1:05:33
Bette Erickson-Beaty   F33          1:05:34
Eric Nash              M27          1:05:34
Tara Haller            F23          1:05:34
Teresa Berglund        F31          1:05:34
Larry Mills            M30          1:05:34
Gail Garnier           F43          1:05:34
Jo Ann Burkley         F51          1:05:34
Ronald Perrigo         M46          1:05:34
Jodie Jordanger        F27          1:05:34
Jing Jing Tsong        F27          1:05:35
Cara Harmon            F8           1:05:35
Gerry Leete            M41          1:05:35
Connie Harmon          F38          1:05:35
Stephen F. Decker      M13          1:05:35
Dayna Smith            F42          1:05:35
Susanne Peckham        F43          1:05:35
Sue Creamer            F28          1:05:35
Scott Stanton          M11          1:05:35
Carolee Nimmer         F35          1:05:35
Donna McGannon         F35          1:05:35
Eleanor Cares          F41          1:05:35
Stephen Czyl           M9           1:05:36
Marva Lacy             F42          1:05:36
Donna Ritzen           F30          1:05:36
Tammy Lombardo         F34          1:05:36
Susan Fulham           F24          1:05:36
Jeanette Minner        F10          1:05:36
Sally Martin           F35          1:05:36
Rosalie Miller         F35          1:05:36
Rick Cope              M23          1:05:36
David Worstell         M45          1:05:36
John Foulkrod          M44          1:05:36
Julia Chalmers         F24          1:05:36
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Mary Drinkwine         F57          1:05:36
Carya Bair             F31          1:05:36
Kendra Payne           F15          1:05:37
Michael Stanton        M43          1:05:37
Dan Ellis              M51          1:05:37
Charles Thresher       M11          1:05:37
Philip Bland           M9           1:05:37
Stephen L. Decker      M41          1:05:37
Joe Winslow            M45          1:05:37
Marjorie Meyer         F37          1:05:37
Thomas Ames            M44          1:05:37
Michael Czyl           M32          1:05:37
Denise Dailey          F35          1:05:37
Scott Kline            M31          1:05:38
Katherine Henderson    F32          1:05:38
Nick Madsen            M48          1:05:38
Mary Wills             F41          1:05:38
Jerry Walsh            M50          1:05:38
George King            M57          1:05:38
John Bosco             M33          1:05:38
Lori Blauser           F21          1:05:38
Archer Witherell       M51          1:05:38
Paula Mestas           F32          1:05:39
Pam Gibble             F29          1:05:39
Neil Hopkins           M15          1:05:39
Monica Morales         F14          1:05:39
Margaret Banghart      F37          1:05:39
Mike Doughty           M34          1:05:39
Michele Mazzocco       F33          1:05:40
Carolyn Hart           F9           1:05:40
Teresa Ashworth        F34          1:05:40
Beth Roberts           F29          1:05:40
Charles Schuster       M47          1:05:41
Carolyn Thayer         F40          1:05:41
Wendy Westerberg       F20          1:05:41
Laurie Beach           F24          1:05:41
Maggie Danielski       F10          1:05:41
Claire Greenblatt      F39          1:05:41
Gwen Crooks            F25          1:05:41
Rick Bland             M40          1:05:41
Eric Carr              M20          1:05:41
Kristen Clark          F10          1:05:42
Alicia Ernest          F13          1:05:42
Cheri Christie         F23          1:05:42
Janis Swieciak         F36          1:05:42
Debbie Chapas          F36          1:05:42
Harmen Verbruggen      M41          1:05:42
Robert Eybs            M33          1:05:42
Chifumi Wietgreff      F40          1:05:43
Kyle Wheeler           M10          1:05:43
Vicki Robinson         F35          1:05:43
Marnie Danielski       F41          1:05:43
DeeAnn Arnold          F33          1:05:43
Georgia Briscoe        F45          1:05:43
Marcia Kolecki         F34          1:05:43
Harlan Skeers          M51          1:05:43
Margie Smith           F29          1:05:43
Scott Schaefer         M16          1:05:44
Patrick Gloden         M31          1:05:44
John Stevens           M30          1:05:44
Nicholas Corona        M10          1:05:44
Mary Liniger           F45          1:05:44
Laurie DeRose          F30          1:05:44
Bill Payne             M55          1:05:45
Tricia McNew           F29          1:05:45
Cherie Cumberland      F20          1:05:45
Linda Beattie          F31          1:05:45
Kevin Johnson          M32          1:05:45
John Erickson          M35          1:05:45
Karen Michaud          F40          1:05:45
Larry Wapensky         M54          1:05:45
James Toole            M46          1:05:45
Tammy Hadley           F22          1:05:45
Alan Vaccaro           M29          1:05:46
Liz Cowen Furman       F31          1:05:46
Jerri Jason            F42          1:05:46
Jacqueline Bay         F36          1:05:46
Charles Egeland        M12          1:05:46
Katherine Vander Woude F33          1:05:46
Marsha Bowen           F41          1:05:47
Pamela Hart            F37          1:05:47
Linden Morris          M31          1:05:47
Doris Degenova         F33          1:05:47
John Devenney          M61          1:05:47
Jennifer Rasmussen     F15          1:05:47
Patricia Corona        F31          1:05:47
Pamela Melton          F39          1:05:47
Angelina Romero        F43          1:05:47
Gina Hand              F32          1:05:47
Michael Baumann        M26          1:05:47
Josh Hamilton          M12          1:05:48
Kristen Godbey         F24          1:05:48
Kenneth Bay            M41          1:05:48
Marti Poseley          F22          1:05:48
John Walker            M36          1:05:48
Sharon Ford            F46          1:05:48
Becky Murphy           F39          1:05:48
Keith McDonald         M56          1:05:48
Nick Corona            M30          1:05:49
Claire McCorrison      F39          1:05:49
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Jennifer Walsh         F23          1:05:49
Diana Gray             F35          1:05:49
Melissa Grote          F16          1:05:49
Kenny Harris           M11          1:05:49
Gioia Birkett-Foa      F9           1:05:50
Kimberley Ginsburg     F41          1:05:50
Sharon Burton          F39          1:05:50
Sara Cambridge         F26          1:05:50
Lupe Garcia            F22          1:05:50
Lucas Hauschild        M15          1:05:50
Luke Wagner            M12          1:05:50
Mike Morganson         M34          1:05:51
Harley King            M59          1:05:51
Merrily Stewart        F32          1:05:51
Suzanne Congello       F45          1:05:51
Julie Zeplin           F30          1:05:52
Janice Appelbaum       F46          1:05:52
Lisa Coash             F33          1:05:52
Amy Lunt               F18          1:05:52
Mike Fallon            M41          1:05:52
John Vukich            M35          1:05:52
Janis Morgan           F35          1:05:52
Ehrin Young            F23          1:05:53
Alice James            F33          1:05:53
Jala Pfaff             F27          1:05:53
Lorilynne Lewis        F36          1:05:53
Gary Feffer            M37          1:05:53
Jennifer Thompson      F25          1:05:54
Pat Metzger            F50          1:05:54
Sonja Skovsted         F10          1:05:54
Maria C Barrera        F29          1:05:54
Jane Wisner            F47          1:05:54
Carol Brashear         F33          1:05:54
Holly Crocker          F29          1:05:54
Erin Whaley            F14          1:05:54
Margaret Messerli      F23          1:05:55
Selma Foley            F54          1:05:55
Dean Orrell            M37          1:05:55
Timothy Johnson        M29          1:05:55
Dave Allen             M44          1:05:55
Tom Kroncke            M50          1:05:55
Richard Lemons         M23          1:05:55
Brian Eblovi           M46          1:05:56
Nathaniel Swartz       M9           1:05:56
Betty Willis           F64          1:05:56
Bill Whaley            M42          1:05:56
Robert P. Soehngen     M41          1:05:56
Daniel Thompson        M35          1:05:56
Sherri Chappell        F39          1:05:56
Suren Shrestha         M26          1:05:56
Lisa Luck-Hougen       F26          1:05:56
Amy Schneider          F26          1:05:56
Bryn Mandelkow         F12          1:05:56
William Schneider      M34          1:05:57
Diane Reinsma          F26          1:05:57
Valeh Karimkhani       F16          1:05:57
Scott White            M23          1:05:57
Susan Candelaria       F39          1:05:58
Kristin Lavelle        F28          1:05:58
Jacqueline Wright      F25          1:05:58
Becky Halstrom         F30          1:05:58
Michelle Davis         F25          1:05:58
Laura Culberson        F22          1:05:58
Justin R. Soehngen     M8           1:05:58
Kathy Kucsan           F35          1:05:59
Kathy Templeton        F34          1:05:59
Laurie Herrman         F23          1:05:59
Barbara Jones          F49          1:05:59
Richie Higgins         M8           1:05:59
Julia Beemer           F26          1:05:59
Nicole Jabaily         F12          1:05:59
Gary Palmer            M51          1:05:59
Richard Taylor         M46          1:05:59
James Henderson        M11          1:05:59
Richard Higgins        M42          1:05:59
Gina Bosco             F32          1:06:00
Jan Lewis              F43          1:06:00
Sheila Murray          F42          1:06:00
Adam Margolin          M36          1:06:00
Karen Dinan            F43          1:06:00
Judy Marshall          F43          1:06:00
Robin Black            F19          1:06:00
Sue Taigman            F27          1:06:00
Dick Easter            M53          1:06:00
Naoya Suzuki           M17          1:06:00
Tim Templeton          M35          1:06:00
Joel England           M18          1:06:01
Brooke Keith           F25          1:06:01
Jerry Beaber           M51          1:06:01
David Pratt            M29          1:06:01
Greg Goes              M32          1:06:01
Takashi Nagase         M18          1:06:02
Marcos Sanchez         M18          1:06:02
Ellen Weigel           F25          1:06:02
Mark Wietgrefe         M37          1:06:02
Amanda Whitman         F16          1:06:02
Max Rivera             M30          1:06:02
Glenda Billett         F52          1:06:03
Jenny Bardsley         F28          1:06:03
Mark Trevino           M34          1:06:03
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Todd Kirkpatrick       M12          1:06:03
Erin Keith             F23          1:06:03
Candace Bishop         F41          1:06:03
Gilbert Marchand       M32          1:06:03
Robbie Scott           F51          1:06:03
Candace Crabtree       F26          1:06:03
Sean McDermott         M10          1:06:04
Peter Kleinberg        M9           1:06:04
Amy Douthit            F21          1:06:04
Charles Johnson        M44          1:06:04
Eli Shaprio            M12          1:06:04
Michael Schwenker      M26          1:06:04
Shawn Brecht           M16          1:06:04
David Black            M53          1:06:04
John Sullivan          M52          1:06:04
Marcie Stacy           F28          1:06:04
Mark Hickethier        M34          1:06:05
Gerry Branum           M46          1:06:05
Julie Rodenbeck        F19          1:06:05
Carol Mier             F38          1:06:05
Molly Darnell          F39          1:06:05
Fred Johnson           M55          1:06:05
George Graham          M57          1:06:05
Kelda Gardner          F22          1:06:05
Cynthia Doucette       F14          1:06:05
Ashley Lauffenburger   F15          1:06:06
Melissa Werner         F34          1:06:06
Greg Davis             M16          1:06:06
Louis Moritzky         M38          1:06:06
John Grisco            M33          1:06:06
Jessica Miller         F26          1:06:06
Melissa McKay          F30          1:06:06
Andy Fisher            M13          1:06:06
Ron Fleenor            M53          1:06:06
Amy Fuller             F20          1:06:07
Liz Telford            F40          1:06:07
Rudi Fisher            M46          1:06:07
Sommer Mandelkow       F13          1:06:07
Decima Tetrick         F19          1:06:07
Anne Larsen            F23          1:06:07
Don Gavato             M32          1:06:07
Trish Mcauley          F32          1:06:07
Richard Werner         M32          1:06:07
Gary Skovsted          M42          1:06:07
Robbie Simonsen        M14          1:06:08
Ryan Grange            M12          1:06:08
Terry Shephard         F40          1:06:08
Courtney Ingram        F12          1:06:08
James Mertz            M34          1:06:08
Craig Schultz          M40          1:06:08
Joanie Mac Arthur      F17          1:06:08
Kellie Faircloth       F9           1:06:09
Stephanie Dreher       F18          1:06:09
Taylor Gallegos        M9           1:06:09
Linda McBennett        F26          1:06:09
Mario Mata  Jr.        M10          1:06:09
Kathy Popken           F33          1:06:09
Lizee Hoogheem         F11          1:06:09
Deborah Heuermann      F32          1:06:09
Barry Schwartz         M31          1:06:10
Melissa Francis        F31          1:06:10
Rick Sutton            M40          1:06:10
Daniel Herz            M58          1:06:10
Gabi Sheets            F12          1:06:11
Robert Faircloth       M40          1:06:11
Sydney Seaman          F46          1:06:11
Kara Hahn              F16          1:06:11
Sharon Shin            F38          1:06:11
Richard Raedeke        M27          1:06:11
Kirsten Bailey         F22          1:06:12
Trevor Gates           M13          1:06:12
Bellann Raile          F34          1:06:12
Betty Owen             F47          1:06:12
Susan Bormann          F42          1:06:12
John Honemann          M22          1:06:12
Sonja Walker           F32          1:06:12
Rachel Simmons         F15          1:06:12
Ann Mitchell           F34          1:06:12
Fred Crippen           M54          1:06:12
Suzi Edwards           F32          1:06:13
Jackie Beach           F38          1:06:13
Susanne Wolfe          F24          1:06:13
Thor Esbensen          M13          1:06:13
Payson Sheets          M48          1:06:13
Rod Picott             M27          1:06:13
Carlene Coff           F36          1:06:13
Fran Sheets            F43          1:06:13
Shena McAuliffe        F15          1:06:13
Brooke Kastelic        F17          1:06:13
Max Lederhos           M12          1:06:13
Tim Ord                M43          1:06:14
Christine Kenny        F35          1:06:14
Ryan Olmsted           M11          1:06:14
Brenda Rucker          F32          1:06:14
Tyler Griswold         M9           1:06:14
Dick Bailey            M46          1:06:14
Steven Pecosky         M25          1:06:14
Joe Kauffman           M37          1:06:14
Mark Brehon            M26          1:06:14
Bill Shiovitz          M49          1:06:14
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Misti Kelsay           F27          1:06:15
Mizel Garcia           M28          1:06:15
marla Devine           F38          1:06:15
Mark Griswold          M39          1:06:15
Lisa-Marie Lieswyn     F23          1:06:15
Gregg Peter            M29          1:06:15
Brian Hornstra         M30          1:06:15
Sandra Hodges          F39          1:06:16
Dean Trujillo          M30          1:06:16
Patrick Robinson       M10          1:06:16
Katy Vincent           F31          1:06:16
Stanley Solfermoser    M56          1:06:16
Michael Tancig         M37          1:06:16
CarolAnn Langfeldt     F39          1:06:16
Lisa McClure           F25          1:06:16
Kathy Chapman          F41          1:06:16
Elizabeth Wald         F35          1:06:17
Julie O'Brian          F23          1:06:17
Mary Schleicher        F27          1:06:17
Deborah Smith          F32          1:06:17
Daniel Ingram          M11          1:06:17
Rita Hoesing           F60          1:06:17
Stephen Toon           M30          1:06:17
Jana Smith             F41          1:06:17
Karen Schilling        F35          1:06:17
Josh Falconer          M13          1:06:18
Marie Swope            F36          1:06:18
Deborah Saltmarsh      F29          1:06:18
Jonathan Falk          M32          1:06:18
Renee Kemker           F45          1:06:18
Stephen Brett          M51          1:06:18
John Karspeck          M11          1:06:18
Donald Coram           M37          1:06:19
Jeff Check             M36          1:06:19
Paula Lowe             F30          1:06:19
Jane Haeker            F56          1:06:19
Lisa Johnke            F29          1:06:19
James Reynolds         M33          1:06:19
Roger Drown            M33          1:06:19
Cheryl Ryan            F32          1:06:19
Julie Wyatt            F23          1:06:19
Ione Norby             F61          1:06:20
Andy Levy              M42          1:06:20
Milan Karspeck         M43          1:06:20
Andrew Haberer         M11          1:06:20
Nicholas Bilodeau      M9           1:06:20
Phyllis Griswold       F43          1:06:20
Laura Maldonado        F34          1:06:20
Joshua Drown           M10          1:06:20
Craig Saltmarsh        M27          1:06:20
Heather Knight         F27          1:06:20
Lane Miller            M31          1:06:20
Heather Groat          F19          1:06:20
Peggy Connor           F45          1:06:20
David M. Thayer        M11          1:06:20
Christy Hanby          F31          1:06:21
Jennifer Jolivette     F26          1:06:21
Sandi Carstensen       F32          1:06:21
Douglas Reasoner       M11          1:06:21
Carol Sanchez          F44          1:06:21
Candis Mowery          F43          1:06:21
Dan Heep               M56          1:06:22
Tracy Wall             F30          1:06:22
Karen Kersch           F22          1:06:22
Forrest Bennett        M57          1:06:22
Dan Mares              M18          1:06:22
Yoshifumi Kuroda       M38          1:06:22
Travis Wills           M18          1:06:22
Sharon Naylor          F31          1:06:22
Steve Schroeder        M41          1:06:22
Wally Osborn           M13          1:06:22
Zachary Powell         M14          1:06:23
James Danforth         M45          1:06:23
Michael Freedman       M39          1:06:23
Jeanine Lakin          F30          1:06:23
Cindy Bohlender        F39          1:06:23
Rebecca Bounds-Mckenzi F30          1:06:23
Rick Mestas            M29          1:06:23
Bob Mahood             M49          1:06:23
Dallas Tully           F39          1:06:24
Laurie Greenwood       F33          1:06:24
Peggy Parella          F41          1:06:24
Peter Stekr            M27          1:06:24
Sam Howard             M10          1:06:25
Sid Cook               M49          1:06:25
Bruce Alexander        M33          1:06:25
Jennifer Schneider     F23          1:06:25
Robert Pace            M36          1:06:25
Richard Somes          M43          1:06:25
Kimberly Ritzheimer    F29          1:06:25
Rick Parella           M40          1:06:25
Patricia Evans         F46          1:06:26
Jesse Robertson        M18          1:06:26
Jennifer Savage        F30          1:06:26
Jerome Barthel         M34          1:06:26
Wes Tone               M27          1:06:26
Anne Mundt             F35          1:06:26
Christine Owen         F23          1:06:26
Collette Hopkins       F44          1:06:27
Mark Ross-Bryant       M11          1:06:27
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Jill Falconer          F15          1:06:27
Samantha Knowlton      F20          1:06:27
Daniel Spencer         M11          1:06:27
Sharon Schwabe         F30          1:06:27
Regan Jones            F26          1:06:28
Christian Kopff        M45          1:06:28
Jennifer Daly          F14          1:06:28
Karen Bennett          F40          1:06:28
John Balaun            M56          1:06:28
Larry Kunz             M41          1:06:28
Judy Still             F51          1:06:28
James Smith            M35          1:06:28
Tina Mumfrey           F43          1:06:29
Terri Erickson         F46          1:06:29
Sherralynn Chase       F22          1:06:29
Craig Wolverton        M30          1:06:29
Amy Madson             F24          1:06:29
Kristen Garcia         F18          1:06:29
David Chen             M29          1:06:29
Ed Jeung               M39          1:06:29
Andy Dalpes            M25          1:06:29
Grant Christensen      M44          1:06:29
Judith Babcock         F49          1:06:29
Ann Hooker             F49          1:06:29
Gail Megenity          F58          1:06:29
Carol Sisson           F34          1:06:29
Terry Davis            F35          1:06:29
Cliff Thygesen         M56          1:06:29
Jolene Vanacore        F18          1:06:30
Joe Borus              M55          1:06:30
Steve Luke             M32          1:06:30
Shari Griffin          F25          1:06:30
Rob Hamilton           M14          1:06:30
Stephanie Nevins       F24          1:06:30
Walter Fink            M58          1:06:30
Jim Hahn               M42          1:06:30
Jan Hackendy           F44          1:06:31
Jeanmaire Offner       F33          1:06:31
James Annunziata       M49          1:06:31
Chris Robinson         M9           1:06:31
Dustin Geeseman        M9           1:06:32
Joseph Mumfrey         M44          1:06:32
Robert Burkhardt       M51          1:06:32
Rebeka Carter          F14          1:06:32
John Cooke             M25          1:06:32
Bev Stark              F39          1:06:32
Dayna Moore            F22          1:06:32
Jerry Haukes           M60          1:06:33
Lester Murray          M45          1:06:33
Michael Drifmeyer      M22          1:06:33
Stacey Merkling        F17          1:06:33
Kathleen Sears         F37          1:06:33
Pam Gill               F27          1:06:33
Stephen Henderson      M49          1:06:34
Mary Eleanor Cockerham F60          1:06:34
Chris Reisdorf         F43          1:06:34
Jennifer Mueller       F20          1:06:35
Sara Clark             F35          1:06:35
James Angarola         M26          1:06:35
Amy Vicioso            F32          1:06:35
Mary Jo Griswold       F38          1:06:36
Tamyra Carter          F21          1:06:36
Inge Chase             F37          1:06:36
Julie Wagner           F22          1:06:36
Arlin Raedeke          M52          1:06:36
Marion Koral           F34          1:06:36
Gail Shawley           F34          1:06:36
Alexandria Rose        F58          1:06:36
Julianne DiGiacomo     F40          1:06:36
Gillian Moritz         F7           1:06:37
Marie Doyle            F41          1:06:37
Janet Sloat            F33          1:06:37
Jason Edrich           M11          1:06:37
Kathleen Kirby         F26          1:06:37
Deborah Finger         F41          1:06:37
Shari Stearman         F44          1:06:37
Thomas Wier            M11          1:06:37
Dale Andersen          M29          1:06:37
Justin Byrd            M16          1:06:37
Clancy Hughes          M62          1:06:38
Ruth Sarna             F49          1:06:38
Howard Noble           M44          1:06:38
Michael Peck           M30          1:06:38
Nancy Smith            F42          1:06:38
Judy Davis             F40          1:06:38
Nancy Luse             F31          1:06:39
John Tarjanyi          M23          1:06:39
Angie Bond             F28          1:06:39
Lillie Martinez        F30          1:06:39
Jesse Hildebrandt      M11          1:06:40
Miriam McCarty         F26          1:06:40
Steve Mayeda           M32          1:06:40
Lesley McKinney        F22          1:06:40
Sue Manley             F38          1:06:40
Kathy Van Pelt         F56          1:06:40
Cynthia Walser         F33          1:06:40
John Rodgers           M57          1:06:40
Dirk Kieters           M40          1:06:40
Tim Rady               M14          1:06:41
Greg Tallis            M31          1:06:41
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Linda Mishkin          F45          1:06:41
Lisa McNierney         F25          1:06:41
Paul Howard            M37          1:06:41
Christine Campion      F45          1:06:41
Michelle Hohensee      F11          1:06:41
Becky Smerchek         F32          1:06:42
Steven Hirschey        M39          1:06:42
Jane Sterling          F32          1:06:42
Lorie Madsen           F45          1:06:43
Jan Clopton            F41          1:06:43
Mark Edwards           M12          1:06:43
Elise Batsel           F20          1:06:43
Sara Distin            F11          1:06:44
Kathleen Carpio        F36          1:06:44
Lee Bean               M44          1:06:44
Barb Dougherty         F16          1:06:44
Lori Morrow            F40          1:06:44
Stephanie Livingston   F30          1:06:44
Chris Schaefer         F45          1:06:44
Mary Neumayer          F33          1:06:44
Janis Buckreus         F28          1:06:44
Ryan Martin            M10          1:06:45
Kathy Dekramer         F32          1:06:45
Justin Yurek           M12          1:06:45
Kristy Nicholas        F16          1:06:45
Carol Simpson          F32          1:06:45
Jeannine Laguardia     F24          1:06:46
Margaret M Kelley      F31          1:06:46
Thomas Davies          M29          1:06:46
Ray Warren             M34          1:06:46
Georgia Petranoff      F38          1:06:46
Susan Bauers           F35          1:06:46
Christopher Kimmett    M9           1:06:46
Frances Schneider      F37          1:06:46
Mary Gene McLellan     F58          1:06:47
Greg Lee               M28          1:06:47
Sandy Brown            F32          1:06:47
Sarah Clymer           F33          1:06:47
Thomas Docherty        M55          1:06:47
Mathew Bean            M17          1:06:47
Christi Loper          F45          1:06:48
John Lundeen           M36          1:06:48
Nancy Martin           F37          1:06:48
Janet Seamans          F29          1:06:48
Sally Scott            F36          1:06:48
Carol Wassenaar        F49          1:06:49
Michelle Chacon        F27          1:06:49
Dwaine Ulrich          M50          1:06:49
John Pavelich          M40          1:06:49
Eileen Berry           F25          1:06:49
Kirk Severson          M9           1:06:49
Elaine Yarbrough       F44          1:06:50
Ryan McDonald          M14          1:06:50
Sandra Hurlbert        F49          1:06:50
Carol King             F41          1:06:50
Brent Halverson        M27          1:06:50
Steven Baker           M34          1:06:50
Brooke McVicker        F29          1:06:50
Bob Densmore           M25          1:06:51
Edward Fuerst          M43          1:06:51
Gerry McNally          M62          1:06:51
Mary Griffin           F40          1:06:51
Cass Chatfield         F22          1:06:51
Ski Petersen           M12          1:06:51
Hannah Young           F10          1:06:51
Richard Thomas         M22          1:06:51
Rhonda Woods           F34          1:06:52
Dawn Cowgill           F22          1:06:52
Larry Cheatum          M46          1:06:52
Gary Miller            M26          1:06:52
Jennifer Taunton       F24          1:06:52
Miles King             M47          1:06:52
Jerry Felder           M49          1:06:53
Kimberly Clark         F24          1:06:53
Susan Ulrich           F19          1:06:53
Nord Petersen          M45          1:06:53
Rachel Mustoe          F24          1:06:53
Kathleen Frasier       F45          1:06:53
Jay Ruggeri            M38          1:06:53
Megan Larsen           F12          1:06:53
James Aragon           M27          1:06:53
Harry Burns            M45          1:06:53
Janice McClure         F40          1:06:53
Thomas Ram             M23          1:06:54
David Morris           M26          1:06:54
Michelle Sullivan      F26          1:06:54
Blake Holiday          M14          1:06:54
Gayle Burgess          F39          1:06:55
Ken Thurow             M55          1:06:55
Matthew Alley          M12          1:06:55
Diane Segura           F31          1:06:55
Rachelle Moschetti     F23          1:06:55
Ross Phillips          M46          1:06:56
Lynn Pine              F45          1:06:56
Ruth E Holding         F30          1:06:56
Jeff Blatnik           M19          1:06:56
Virginia Dudley        F44          1:06:56
Blaine Alley           M47          1:06:56
Gwynne James           F30          1:06:57
Carol McLaren          F45          1:06:57

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 182/296



BolderBOULDER 1992 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Erik Frandsen          M11          1:06:57
Alyce Acoba            F37          1:06:57
Pat Lehman             F47          1:06:57
Terry Zajac            F43          1:06:57
Kelsey King            F10          1:06:57
Jessica Phillips       F9           1:06:57
Tammy Lewis            F31          1:06:57
Donna Cooley           F58          1:06:57
Kimberly Brown         F23          1:06:57
Matthew Baumgartner    M11          1:06:58
Jan Young              F37          1:06:58
Jana Thomas            F26          1:06:58
David Weinstein        M11          1:06:58
Rebecca Conner         F17          1:06:58
Belinda Martinez       F34          1:06:58
Audrey Webster         F35          1:06:58
Patrice Spyrka         F26          1:06:59
Amy Egan               F19          1:06:59
Janice Downer          F32          1:06:59
Krista Bjorlin         F20          1:06:59
Aaron Heun             M8           1:06:59
Andy Zimmerman         M12          1:06:59
Barbara Roggy          F32          1:06:59
Amber Turner           F12          1:06:59
Anne Stavig            F32          1:07:00
Angela Paolucci        F20          1:07:00
Carlotta Vaccaro       F33          1:07:00
David Conner           M42          1:07:00
Lori Batcheller        F33          1:07:00
Douglas Brunner        M11          1:07:00
Steve Simonin          M27          1:07:00
Pat Sullivan           F39          1:07:00
Lou Ann Dixon          F48          1:07:00
Evelyn Rudy            F33          1:07:00
Bill Zdinak            M31          1:07:01
Shawna Sandoval        F21          1:07:01
Brenda Peterson        F35          1:07:01
Karen Allen            F29          1:07:01
Carol Evans            F31          1:07:01
Paul Oerter            M39          1:07:01
Elisa Moya             F19          1:07:01
Jane Finleon           F30          1:07:01
Julie Rivera           F30          1:07:01
Billy Feeney           M9           1:07:01
Keith Scritchfield     M58          1:07:02
Suzette Newman         F48          1:07:02
Rich Kanz              M12          1:07:02
Colette Heun           F44          1:07:02
Nick Haugen            M17          1:07:02
Rick Archer            M28          1:07:02
Rebecca Oerter         F8           1:07:03
Dana Coriano           F21          1:07:03
Laura Boehnke          F26          1:07:03
Susan Hemphill         F10          1:07:03
Neely Mack             F24          1:07:03
Troy Strickland        M23          1:07:03
Bettan Bjorklund       F36          1:07:03
Maura Lofaro           F25          1:07:04
Samuel Hill            M20          1:07:04
Hal Sargent            M33          1:07:04
Jean Heberlein         F26          1:07:04
Blaine Hemphill        M38          1:07:04
Mary Ruskusky          F39          1:07:04
Andrea Crane           F15          1:07:05
Vija Handley           F48          1:07:05
Lisa Halfacre          F26          1:07:05
Teri Whisenand         F25          1:07:05
Barbara Levin          F45          1:07:05
Janine Casalinuovo     F38          1:07:05
Roger Mauch            M46          1:07:05
Joseph Wasung          M39          1:07:05
Sarah Fleischman       F10          1:07:05
Andrea Mysen           F27          1:07:05
Chris Thomas           M26          1:07:05
Nancy Elia             F57          1:07:05
Scott Niebuhr          M27          1:07:06
Julianne Labelle       F37          1:07:06
Linda Schwartz         F30          1:07:06
William Schroeder      M46          1:07:06
Pam Wood               F36          1:07:06
Bill Condon            M34          1:07:07
Whitney Lyman          F11          1:07:07
David Fleischman       M34          1:07:07
Natalie French         F30          1:07:08
Greg Coffey            M33          1:07:08
Audrey Kolpan          F35          1:07:08
Brian Fleischman       M7           1:07:08
Gregg Eckenrod         M31          1:07:08
Wendy Spratte          F34          1:07:09
Eleanor Bender         F27          1:07:09
Elaine Stahl           F36          1:07:09
Jane Manning           F50          1:07:09
Ken Lyman              M39          1:07:09
Keith Wier             M49          1:07:09
Peter Wybenga          M44          1:07:09
Jeffrey Fischer        M29          1:07:09
Judy Siraguse          F25          1:07:10
Tressa Haynes          F21          1:07:10
Faye Manceaux          F31          1:07:10
Leslie Vossmer         F35          1:07:10
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Roxann Huffman         F40          1:07:10
Keith Walker           M48          1:07:11
Jaimie Spratte         F8           1:07:11
Jan McGregor           F40          1:07:11
Jamie Kavan            F26          1:07:11
Jason Owenby           M41          1:07:11
Cathy Smallwood        F37          1:07:11
Joe Gersick            M41          1:07:11
Dawn Owenby            F10          1:07:11
Dwight Lawson          M41          1:07:11
Janice Lara            F45          1:07:11
Joshua Lara            M19          1:07:12
Barry Bunch            M46          1:07:12
Tom Arguello           M40          1:07:12
Mark Goodell           M44          1:07:12
Edward Lanctot         M41          1:07:12
Charles Siefert        M60          1:07:13
Bradford Fletcher      M32          1:07:13
Michael Vieweg         M31          1:07:13
Craig Dobson           M58          1:07:13
Marianne Rieux         F48          1:07:13
Shane Knepshield       M13          1:07:13
Conrad Thomaier        M40          1:07:13
David Furman           M32          1:07:13
Marcie Pujda           F30          1:07:14
Cynthia Dziekan        F37          1:07:14
Paul Olsen             M26          1:07:14
Ashley Maertins        F9           1:07:14
Christine Holmes       F30          1:07:14
Sheila Hart            F29          1:07:15
Neil Littmann          M21          1:07:15
Cyrus Hannagan         M10          1:07:15
Carol Wier             F47          1:07:15
Janice Baufield        F38          1:07:16
Colin Bunker           M10          1:07:16
Daniel Hamilton        M44          1:07:16
Marc Littmann          M22          1:07:16
Betty Huff             F53          1:07:16
Sal Contino            M53          1:07:16
Jennie Brath           F18          1:07:16
Nicholas Peters        M20          1:07:16
Toni Murphy            F44          1:07:16
Louise Alderson        F49          1:07:17
Tom Albaum             M43          1:07:17
Karen Gross            F43          1:07:17
Bill Terrill           M50          1:07:17
Jackie Smith           F37          1:07:17
Jim Graves             M45          1:07:17
Beverly Reese          F57          1:07:18
Peggy Williams         F33          1:07:18
Nicholas Hotard        M11          1:07:18
Lisa Reasoner          F35          1:07:19
Timothy Grenemyer      M30          1:07:19
Patty McClelland       F34          1:07:19
Chris Mustoe           M13          1:07:19
Marcia Cantu           F27          1:07:19
Denice Walker          F40          1:07:19
John Parsons           M34          1:07:20
Macky Lupton           F11          1:07:20
Dale Dominic           M54          1:07:20
Mandi Van Heukelem     F16          1:07:20
Marty Fisher           M37          1:07:20
Peggy J Ballard        F51          1:07:20
Lisa Peters            F28          1:07:20
Beth Mattern           F35          1:07:21
Darren Finke           M15          1:07:21
Jamie Veylupek         F15          1:07:21
David Abeyta           M38          1:07:21
Jamie Parsons          F28          1:07:21
Patty Worley           F39          1:07:21
Kathy Tourtelot        F43          1:07:21
Jaime Clare Lupton     M17          1:07:21
Stephanie Taylor       F34          1:07:21
Phillip Pierce         M7           1:07:21
Joseph Macsalka        M11          1:07:21
Steve Pastrana         M34          1:07:22
Marcus Fresques        M10          1:07:22
Robert Clark           M47          1:07:22
Beth Steinbrecher      F43          1:07:22
Brandyn Hohs           M12          1:07:22
Heidi Winquist         F25          1:07:23
Michael Maurer Cameron M11          1:07:23
Wendy Cameron          F28          1:07:23
Michael Zenn           M20          1:07:23
Matthew Soria          M18          1:07:23
Autumn Kenny           F14          1:07:23
Bradley Jackson        M28          1:07:23
Anita Doran            F30          1:07:23
Sandra Moore           F45          1:07:23
Susan Carlson          F40          1:07:24
Michael T Cameron      M51          1:07:24
Preston Pierce         M42          1:07:24
Jordan McColman        M23          1:07:24
Terri Hecht            F34          1:07:24
Diane McKnight         F39          1:07:25
Jim Castrone           M40          1:07:25
Janice Moore           F55          1:07:25
Eli Trujillo           M59          1:07:25
Keith Hall             M29          1:07:25
Dennis Yates           M48          1:07:25
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Jeffrey Moore          M18          1:07:25
David Lee              M40          1:07:26
Alice Cruikshank       F35          1:07:26
Matthew Lyon           M10          1:07:26
Jennifer Scheffel      F17          1:07:26
John Epperson          M11          1:07:26
Diane Garner           F33          1:07:26
Lorraine Cozzie        F38          1:07:27
Colleen Hazel          F18          1:07:27
Deborah Conroe         F38          1:07:27
Laurie Fox             F11          1:07:27
Sarah Snyder           F9           1:07:28
Renata Olivares        F18          1:07:28
Linda Schmucker        F44          1:07:28
Marianne Vick          F36          1:07:29
Robert Gorecki         M41          1:07:29
Valerie Ferrer         F22          1:07:29
Sharon Adamo           F44          1:07:29
Annelie Pettersson     F17          1:07:29
Toby Spratte           M7           1:07:29
Dan Fox                M38          1:07:29
Jeremy Martinez        M14          1:07:30
Kim Johnson            F18          1:07:30
Kjell Tornblom         M49          1:07:30
Thom Collins           M54          1:07:30
Debi Rose              F32          1:07:31
Sandy Prouty           F42          1:07:31
Charles Schmucker      M45          1:07:31
Gary Plant             M37          1:07:31
Sonya Walberg          F60          1:07:31
Keith Larson           M52          1:07:31
Holly Ford             F29          1:07:31
Gregory Salazar        M36          1:07:32
Melissa Moreno         F18          1:07:32
Valerie Greene         F24          1:07:32
Vince Bertagnolli      M25          1:07:32
Erin Gilbert           F29          1:07:32
Derek Lopez            M23          1:07:32
Albert M. Brooks Jr    M45          1:07:33
Kelli McCarthy         F37          1:07:33
Angel Stobaugh         F27          1:07:33
N. Martin-Coffey       F40          1:07:33
Nancy PeterLow         F34          1:07:34
Madhulika Guhathakurta F35          1:07:34
Jessica Stine          F17          1:07:34
Brandon Parkes         M38          1:07:34
Deborah Puskas         F35          1:07:34
Leanne Davis           F37          1:07:34
Cynthia Kleinegger     F37          1:07:34
Katie Audette          F11          1:07:35
Marvin Finger  Jr.     M39          1:07:35
Kathy Tonnessen        F34          1:07:35
Cyndi Dieken           F45          1:07:35
Lark Coffey            F13          1:07:35
Stephanie Walls        F45          1:07:35
Ken Switzer            M48          1:07:35
Douglas Seipelt        M45          1:07:35
Kris Norris            F32          1:07:36
Charles Gehling        M46          1:07:36
Mike Fisher            M39          1:07:36
Patty Pentico          F44          1:07:36
Frank Veltri           M38          1:07:36
Carol Anderson         F35          1:07:37
Sharon Middlebrook     F32          1:07:37
Kathi Gage             F21          1:07:37
Steve Welter           M37          1:07:37
Jenny Stravato         F23          1:07:37
Vanessa Sweeney        F20          1:07:38
Charlie Brown          M45          1:07:38
Rags Engles            M34          1:07:38
Cathy Brummel          F20          1:07:38
Sam Puraty             M78          1:07:38
Katy Snodgrass         F14          1:07:39
Sharon Bergquist       F10          1:07:39
Laurie Fitzgerald      F42          1:07:39
Melissa Phillips       F37          1:07:39
Sandy Gutwein          F48          1:07:39
Steve Meyers           M44          1:07:39
Maryanna Johnson       F55          1:07:39
Cameron McKinley       M12          1:07:39
Chris Doherty          M23          1:07:39
Laura Hamblin          F34          1:07:40
Linda Ellis            F40          1:07:40
Paula Aho              F32          1:07:40
Thomas Graf            M31          1:07:40
Joel Lyon              M13          1:07:40
Rick Graf              M31          1:07:41
Patricia Mercer        F38          1:07:41
Peter Siewert          M10          1:07:41
K.C. Park              M48          1:07:41
Elizabeth Martin       F25          1:07:41
Steve Martin           M24          1:07:42
Tami Clark             F16          1:07:42
Barbara Wasung         F40          1:07:42
Susan Barrows          F35          1:07:42
William Eck  Jr.       M60          1:07:42
Katy Rady              F36          1:07:42
Annie Podolak          F14          1:07:43
Kathryn Wolyn          F27          1:07:43
Mark Neff              M15          1:07:43
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Liz Feeney             F32          1:07:43
Ruth Kear              F48          1:07:43
Gini Hoogheem          F40          1:07:44
Lynn Daker             M70          1:07:44
Art Ross               M30          1:07:44
Cindy Hughes           F32          1:07:44
Katie Harper           F17          1:07:44
Jerry Mattson          M50          1:07:44
Colleen Coulon         F25          1:07:44
Susan Stiller          F43          1:07:44
Jesse Maddex           M11          1:07:45
Irene Van Woensel      F45          1:07:45
Kris Coppes            F19          1:07:45
Bennie Engles          F31          1:07:45
Deana Waters           F39          1:07:45
Rick Weber             M37          1:07:45
James Walsh            M10          1:07:46
Jerry Seguin           M51          1:07:46
Kelly Rise             F33          1:07:46
Lorri Friedt           F30          1:07:46
Pat Schaefer           M37          1:07:46
Rick Adams             M25          1:07:46
Ashley Barnard         F19          1:07:46
Gregory T Lafrancois   M26          1:07:46
Joan Parson            F30          1:07:46
Lynn Johnson           M42          1:07:47
Heidi Van Woensel      F17          1:07:47
Nina McNeill           F38          1:07:47
Robert McNelly         M38          1:07:47
Mary Audette           F36          1:07:48
David Trigg            M20          1:07:48
Valerie Williams       F39          1:07:48
Renaldo Jacques        M55          1:07:48
Jennifer Davis         F20          1:07:48
Jeremie Norman         M16          1:07:49
Julie Silver           F35          1:07:49
Sonja Winfield         F51          1:07:49
John McNelly           M11          1:07:49
Kaye Tatham            F53          1:07:49
Christine Pon          F42          1:07:49
Richard Fair           M40          1:07:49
Ken Keelan             M21          1:07:49
Ken Scavo              M33          1:07:49
Noel Lesher            F26          1:07:50
Jill Whitener          F40          1:07:50
Linda Besen            F43          1:07:50
Michele Albright       F27          1:07:50
Robin Smith            F42          1:07:50
Schuyler Nichols       M12          1:07:50
Matt Jones             M8           1:07:50
Donald McMaster        M38          1:07:50
Vicky Foster           F43          1:07:50
Rich Jones             M38          1:07:51
Kady Martin            F52          1:07:51
Brad Smith             M42          1:07:51
Burgandy Nichols       F16          1:07:52
Richard Eyler          M41          1:07:52
Val Miller             F41          1:07:52
Patti Miller           F21          1:07:52
Jim Keelan             M62          1:07:53
Cici Holbrook          F43          1:07:54
Keiko Fukooka          F22          1:07:54
Kim Hollowell          F30          1:07:54
george Garcia          M46          1:07:54
Dianne Faircloth       F37          1:07:54
Theresa McCoy          F43          1:07:55
Sherrill Williams      F52          1:07:55
Ralph Marsh            M62          1:07:55
Emily Plampin          F13          1:07:55
Mary McCambridge       F39          1:07:55
Neil Pettigrew         M45          1:07:55
Lisa Denney            F25          1:07:55
Mark Onorofski         M41          1:07:55
Katie Haldy            F9           1:07:55
Lucille Garcia         F43          1:07:56
Beth Ryan              F35          1:07:56
Sue Bicknell           F50          1:07:56
Mary Haldy             F40          1:07:56
Ken Spraggs            M47          1:07:56
Burton Myers           M50          1:07:56
Andrea Reed            F24          1:07:56
Joan Benson-Smith      F31          1:07:57
Andy Veron             M11          1:07:57
Sara Harbert           F13          1:07:57
Charlotte Greene       F56          1:07:57
Tracy Wolff            F28          1:07:57
Leonard Callojo        M25          1:07:57
Erik Heim              M10          1:07:57
Steven Ferguson        M39          1:07:57
Nelson Goldhammer      M46          1:07:57
John Anderson          M30          1:07:58
Edward Cooke           M42          1:07:58
Beverly Nicol          F23          1:07:58
Carole Bieshaar        F47          1:07:59
Tram Tran              F17          1:07:59
Cynthia Upington       F31          1:07:59
Karyn Jones            F34          1:07:59
Mary Kay Caplan        F40          1:08:00
Jane Homer             F42          1:08:00
Trent Simpson          M8           1:08:00
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Bonnie Clements        F28          1:08:00
Kathy Jakubowski       F50          1:08:00
Erin Wilson            F10          1:08:00
Judith Wilson          F43          1:08:01
Connie Schmelz         F39          1:08:01
Barbara Pandolfo       F42          1:08:01
Carol Heil             F49          1:08:01
jason McNulty          M16          1:08:01
Shannon Skinner        F24          1:08:01
Jonathan Schnee        M29          1:08:01
David Russon           M38          1:08:02
Maria Handley          F15          1:08:02
Barbara Trujillo       F30          1:08:02
Barbara Cruikshank     F36          1:08:02
Nathaniel Blount       M38          1:08:03
Steve Kindall          M24          1:08:03
Bob McGannon           M31          1:08:03
Wesley Butler          M28          1:08:05
Travis Cruikshank      M8           1:08:05
Catherine Schloegel    F14          1:08:05
Tabby Harken           F17          1:08:05
Charles Erlam          M31          1:08:05
Linda Jones            F43          1:08:06
Janis Cheromiah        F15          1:08:06
Dean Buck              M44          1:08:06
Brian Dietzen          M14          1:08:06
Jody Krause            F25          1:08:06
Christine Chaulk       F27          1:08:07
Susan Jones            F32          1:08:07
Shad Dirks             M21          1:08:07
Arleen Rapp            F50          1:08:07
Sharon Moore           F30          1:08:08
Scott Hudspeth         M25          1:08:08
Mark Sear              M39          1:08:08
Theresa Boone          F29          1:08:08
Brian Boone            M30          1:08:09
Roland Eriksson        M40          1:08:09
Mary Slater            F28          1:08:09
Ronda Drew             F27          1:08:09
Tracey Vallad          F32          1:08:10
John Rios              M23          1:08:10
Kelley Lynch           F17          1:08:10
Gaylord Killinger      M50          1:08:10
Laurie Abel            F31          1:08:10
Jeffrey Custer         M46          1:08:11
Tracy Ehlers           F46          1:08:11
Sandra Rosewell        F38          1:08:12
Glenn Wolynski         M34          1:08:12
Deborah Bell           F41          1:08:13
Eric Erickson          M54          1:08:13
Sherilyn Schreier      F38          1:08:13
Lucile Loper           F57          1:08:13
Dawn Macmillan         F19          1:08:13
Kerstin Mansfeldt      F39          1:08:14
Mike Schrader          M36          1:08:14
Gwen McKay             F33          1:08:14
Paul Kang              M30          1:08:14
Eric Luse              M36          1:08:14
Elspeth Whipple        F11          1:08:14
Sue Bollman            F50          1:08:14
Bill Burton            M58          1:08:15
Verna Kalinski         F42          1:08:15
Coach Spinder          M58          1:08:15
Eric Wright            M40          1:08:15
Lisa Colin             F31          1:08:15
Brian Miller           M24          1:08:16
Daniel Michaels        M43          1:08:16
Kelly Dinatale         M39          1:08:16
Jane Margolies         F23          1:08:17
Barb Allison           F27          1:08:17
Arthur Farrell         M40          1:08:17
Bill Gillespie         M44          1:08:18
Jessica Urie           F17          1:08:18
Danny Mangan           M11          1:08:18
Marie Roberts          F14          1:08:18
Roma Lea Michel        F41          1:08:18
Shawna Busby           F21          1:08:18
Carl Sear              M36          1:08:18
Star Kincaid           F41          1:08:19
Maria Stegemann        F37          1:08:19
Scott Smith            M11          1:08:19
Barbara Kipp           F64          1:08:19
Sat Sundri Khalsa      F41          1:08:19
Tam Vu                 M12          1:08:19
Judy Herrmann          F30          1:08:19
Marshall Burrow        M7           1:08:19
Joseph Vopal           M24          1:08:20
Paul Martens           M11          1:08:20
Cindy Pierce           F40          1:08:20
Ron Gaitten            M24          1:08:20
Janna Adkinson         F28          1:08:20
Elaine Wojniak         F12          1:08:20
Lisa Wattles           F34          1:08:20
Susan Sirovica         F31          1:08:21
Gary Tallis            M28          1:08:21
Julia Campbell         F9           1:08:21
Cindy Cross            F37          1:08:21
Jennifer Wilke         F26          1:08:21
Carol Kuykendall       F46          1:08:21
Sherry Mason           F36          1:08:21
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Teri Masters           F35          1:08:21
Mary Trouth            F33          1:08:21
Fred Stringham         M44          1:08:21
Heather Phillips       F19          1:08:21
Bill Herring           M42          1:08:22
Vicky Detwiler         F48          1:08:22
Sheela Mitchell        F30          1:08:22
Lisa Darling           F19          1:08:22
Sandy Roudebush        F51          1:08:22
Shelley Pryor          F23          1:08:23
Julia Nordloh          F39          1:08:23
Nadia Miniclier        F23          1:08:23
Kem Stralka            M41          1:08:23
Lane May               F29          1:08:23
Amy Brophy             F16          1:08:23
Edgar Stayer           M35          1:08:23
Nathan Hackos          M21          1:08:24
Michelle Braddock      F18          1:08:24
Joel Bechtel           M47          1:08:25
Conor Moore            M12          1:08:25
Kirstin Peck           F18          1:08:25
Mary Hall              F47          1:08:25
Robin Coughlin         F34          1:08:25
Beth Carmosino         F40          1:08:25
Dorothy McChesney      F53          1:08:25
Sandy Pape             F34          1:08:25
Matt Hamilton          M34          1:08:26
Forrest Christian      M8           1:08:26
Diane Hanson           F45          1:08:26
Marjorie Leidig        F52          1:08:26
Allison Bushard        F27          1:08:26
Diane Lanese           F33          1:08:26
Barbara Esses          F30          1:08:26
Jonathon Brasher       M11          1:08:27
Gretchen Michael       F28          1:08:27
Chris Petersen         M10          1:08:27
Kerry Sullivan         F26          1:08:28
Peggy Hauser           F41          1:08:28
Laurel Brasher         F33          1:08:28
Carol Iten             F24          1:08:28
Sarah Reed             F15          1:08:28
Jocelyn Hart           F14          1:08:29
Karen Kaplan           F23          1:08:29
Chris Sansone          M34          1:08:29
Dorothea Fite          F57          1:08:29
Marjean Regehr         F24          1:08:29
Geoff Burrell          M9           1:08:29
Judy Wickham           F39          1:08:30
Hai Tran               M25          1:08:30
Vince Vanacore         M51          1:08:30
Donna Demoret          F29          1:08:30
Geoffrey Wollerman     M13          1:08:31
Karen Hensley          F38          1:08:31
Barry Miller           M46          1:08:31
Kiyoto Futa            M48          1:08:31
Eva Hickok             F29          1:08:31
Robert A. Koenig       M33          1:08:31
Mark G. Pendleton      M39          1:08:32
Sean Kingry            M12          1:08:32
Lisa Clark             F28          1:08:32
Sandra Harrison        F37          1:08:32
James Joo              M13          1:08:32
Zach Decker            M7           1:08:32
Linda Drees            F36          1:08:33
Don Madden             M65          1:08:33
Rea Carey              F25          1:08:33
Cindy Skarda           F33          1:08:33
Cindy Carey            F44          1:08:34
Thomas Barrett         M45          1:08:34
Cynthia Ovens          F38          1:08:34
Beth Logan             F31          1:08:34
Jeff Baumgartel        M29          1:08:34
Laurie Wertich         F19          1:08:34
Michelle Ehn           F18          1:08:34
Helen Kotris           F66          1:08:34
Kay Rubel              F51          1:08:34
Bryan Skarda           M33          1:08:34
Barbara Yates          F47          1:08:34
Kathryn E. Townsend    F20          1:08:34
Larry Tjarks           M34          1:08:34
Chuck Dillman          M49          1:08:35
richard Townsend       M43          1:08:35
Dee Dukehart           F42          1:08:35
Bradley Premer         M12          1:08:35
Carolyn Tafelski       F48          1:08:35
Susan Wallace          F29          1:08:35
Robert Kingswood       M36          1:08:35
Diane Barrett          F46          1:08:36
Gary Premer            M43          1:08:36
Camille Illo           F37          1:08:36
Harry Fields           M55          1:08:36
John Hensley           M38          1:08:36
Sheryl Abeyta          F24          1:08:37
Lora Yaap              F30          1:08:37
Heather Olorenshaw     F38          1:08:37
Libby Senger           F19          1:08:37
Connie Cardamone       F37          1:08:37
Jim Dixon              M51          1:08:37
Judith Yordon          F58          1:08:38
Sarah Moscatel         F34          1:08:38
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Christine Jackson      F23          1:08:38
Pat King               F29          1:08:38
Ronald Day             M50          1:08:39
Cynthia Snodgrass      F43          1:08:39
Kam Burns              M31          1:08:39
Jessica Eatherton      F19          1:08:39
Daneille Knapp         F41          1:08:39
Barbara Holland        F30          1:08:40
Tina Scavo             F33          1:08:40
Glenda Schoenherr      F32          1:08:40
Geoff Seale            M20          1:08:40
Stephen Rockafellow    M26          1:08:40
David Paddock          M68          1:08:40
Karen Reilley          F22          1:08:40
Lonnie Willey          F49          1:08:40
Carisa Bertchie        F21          1:08:40
Carol Walsh            F43          1:08:40
Deborah Hamm           F39          1:08:41
Cheri Phillips         F23          1:08:41
Paul Walsh             M11          1:08:41
Brian Holleman         M31          1:08:41
Brian Johnson          M13          1:08:41
Ian Morse              M9           1:08:41
Jody Morse             F35          1:08:42
Debbie Borst           F32          1:08:42
Mara Litman            F28          1:08:42
Clara Pettem           F15          1:08:42
Jacqueline Long        F56          1:08:43
Joe Farris             M27          1:08:43
Debi Baxter            F39          1:08:43
Chuck Cubbison         M28          1:08:43
Peggy Miles            F46          1:08:43
Beth McCawley          F39          1:08:44
Sharon Gaare           F31          1:08:44
Vicki Howland          F32          1:08:44
Michelle Shellenberger F35          1:08:45
Marlene Pousma         F51          1:08:45
Jason Dodd             M11          1:08:45
Barbara Dillman        F43          1:08:45
Karen Decker           F36          1:08:45
Ken Davidson           M44          1:08:46
Ann Stuart             F44          1:08:46
Margy Newman           F41          1:08:46
Barbara Amador         F43          1:08:46
Margie Skigen          F42          1:08:46
Dennis Koster          M10          1:08:47
Jean Lippit            F41          1:08:47
Jean Koster            M43          1:08:47
Anne Allen             F31          1:08:47
Kenneth Williams       M17          1:08:47
Josh Miers             M10          1:08:47
Rhonda Henthorne       F26          1:08:48
Marianne Moulton       F56          1:08:48
James Kneebone         M33          1:08:48
Wesley Janssen         M43          1:08:48
Abbie Cobb             F39          1:08:48
Cynthia Castro         F28          1:08:48
David Murray           M53          1:08:48
Bruce Imfeld           M51          1:08:48
Patricia Greer         F21          1:08:48
Nicholas Wille         M8           1:08:49
Karen Reed             F36          1:08:49
Ann Kauffman           F51          1:08:49
Sean Swalley           M14          1:08:49
Carole Townsend        F47          1:08:50
Tony Shah              M12          1:08:50
Alvetta Pendleton      F41          1:08:50
June Grimes            F32          1:08:50
Steven Kirmaier        M11          1:08:50
Patricia Miller        F24          1:08:50
Chris Pazderka         F34          1:08:50
Benjamin Seltzer       M8           1:08:50
Susyn Plushner         F34          1:08:50
Gerri Walsh            F33          1:08:50
Kevin Townsend         M7           1:08:51
Patricia Todd          F31          1:08:51
Chris Krajicek         M13          1:08:51
Steve Vavra            M32          1:08:51
Barbara Maynard        F25          1:08:51
Patrick Whaley         M36          1:08:51
Derek Ruesch           M13          1:08:52
Kim DeVigil            F32          1:08:52
Bonnie Embry           F43          1:08:52
Christian Paulsen      M20          1:08:52
Melvin Stuckey         M53          1:08:52
Jonathan Bromberg      M26          1:08:53
Don McGraw             M44          1:08:53
Bill Ruesch            M45          1:08:53
David Dodd             M57          1:08:53
Paul Christensen       M50          1:08:53
Ericka McDaniel        F22          1:08:54
Brenda Hood            F45          1:08:54
Tammy Dalton           F25          1:08:54
Paul Santilli          M33          1:08:54
Phil Lehner            M51          1:08:54
Marcel Grenier         M24          1:08:54
Karen Hanson           F21          1:08:54
Adriana Fotino         F15          1:08:54
Gry Johansen           F19          1:08:55
Greg Cairns            M39          1:08:55
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Phil Scalzi            M30          1:08:55
Kathy Vukich           F24          1:08:55
Wendy Fennelly         F23          1:08:56
Gloria Mestas          F38          1:08:56
Wendi Bainbridge       F22          1:08:56
Beth Leusden           F44          1:08:56
Jennifer Lipscomb      F24          1:08:56
Liv Sverre             F31          1:08:56
Robin Sedmak           F26          1:08:56
John Goodman           M28          1:08:57
Maria Hoffman          F59          1:08:57
Christine Lavorante    F39          1:08:57
Julie Baldwin          F31          1:08:57
Julie Sanchez          F28          1:08:57
Charles King           M70          1:08:58
Terry Greenberg        F44          1:08:58
Robert Nelson          M31          1:08:58
Michael Gonzales       M13          1:08:58
Mark Snyder            M30          1:08:58
Marga Querin           F33          1:08:58
Tanya Kanning          F21          1:08:59
Nancy Payne            F39          1:08:59
Scott Jackson          M30          1:08:59
Debbie Vukich          F38          1:08:59
Laura Scheele          F24          1:08:59
Joe Gomez              M53          1:09:00
Tina Allnutt           M28          1:09:00
Mike Behr              M31          1:09:00
Jamee Venard           F15          1:09:00
Adrian Driscoll        M23          1:09:00
Marie Beidler          F35          1:09:00
James Hogan            M49          1:09:01
Linn Temchulla         F37          1:09:01
Marion Honemann        F46          1:09:01
Drew Horton            M40          1:09:02
John Bevins            M30          1:09:02
Stephanie Kelly        F26          1:09:02
Amy Wirth              F15          1:09:02
Joanne Greene          F26          1:09:02
Devin Ovens            M37          1:09:02
Sigmund Mazur          M44          1:09:02
Tanna Shontz           F39          1:09:02
Terri Tilliss          F39          1:09:03
Julie Holmes           F30          1:09:03
Isak Hanold            M11          1:09:03
Karin Lopez            F30          1:09:03
Mary Anne Kurtinaitis  F34          1:09:04
Donna Casey            F36          1:09:04
Wendy DeYoung          F32          1:09:04
Julia Boaz             F29          1:09:04
Jennifer Ibsen         F18          1:09:04
Ahne Titus-Wyton       F27          1:09:04
David Bolger           M50          1:09:04
Dale Maxey             F24          1:09:05
Rose Marie Auten       F44          1:09:05
David Abbott           M43          1:09:05
Lyda Hersloff          F46          1:09:05
Michael Adamo          M45          1:09:05
Sandi Fitzgerald       F44          1:09:05
Tuong Lam              M48          1:09:05
Leslie Stinson         F27          1:09:06
Jincy Fletcher         F45          1:09:06
Jenny Singer           F15          1:09:06
Mathan Hughes          M9           1:09:06
Michelle Winston       F35          1:09:06
Rebekha Tilbury        F38          1:09:06
Julie Merrill          F23          1:09:07
Andrew Horton II       M11          1:09:07
Nate Abbott            M9           1:09:07
Linda Butterfus        F35          1:09:07
Becky Williamson       F38          1:09:07
Michele Gilman         F32          1:09:07
Jeanne Cloos           F40          1:09:07
Cheri Roberts          F32          1:09:07
Doug DeYoung           M34          1:09:07
Tate Hageman           M15          1:09:07
Jerold Peterson        M58          1:09:08
Richard Hughes         M41          1:09:08
Mark Gorman            M30          1:09:08
Ron Zugschwert         M42          1:09:08
Kathleen Leszcynski    F37          1:09:08
Teresa Clark           F30          1:09:08
Susan Peronto          F26          1:09:09
Tom Synnott            M51          1:09:09
Nadia Hildenbrand      F13          1:09:09
Pete Palmer            M65          1:09:10
Annie Marin            F47          1:09:10
Lisa Gilliss           F31          1:09:10
Terri Morganson        F31          1:09:10
Eric Smallwood         M24          1:09:10
Tiny Atencio           F42          1:09:11
Leslie Bracewell       F37          1:09:11
Tara Kirmaier          F30          1:09:11
Aaron Nelson           M14          1:09:11
Gary Gibbens           M46          1:09:11
Lee Tobin              F32          1:09:11
robin Beals            F9           1:09:11
Adam Micheli           M13          1:09:11
Kimberly Swink         F22          1:09:11
Jana Murphy            F46          1:09:11
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Charles Mickel         M24          1:09:11
Mark Brunner           M12          1:09:11
Mary Pierce            F31          1:09:12
Russell Bennett        M23          1:09:12
Jeff Vonlintel         M21          1:09:12
Peter Briggs           M55          1:09:12
Alex Marin             M47          1:09:12
Arthur Rice            M52          1:09:13
Catherine Ogden        F9           1:09:13
Missy Olson            F31          1:09:13
Martille Shawcroft     F40          1:09:13
Maria Cooper           F32          1:09:13
Elise Marks            F23          1:09:13
Rodger Price           M50          1:09:13
Darcelle Blomquist     F21          1:09:13
Colin Laskowski        M13          1:09:13
Jim Wagner             M45          1:09:13
Theresa Domenico       F29          1:09:14
Gary Beals             M36          1:09:14
Verner Giltner         M40          1:09:14
Carol Hannah           F30          1:09:14
Gertrud Nuhn           F54          1:09:14
Deborah West           F43          1:09:14
Lesley Heckman         F25          1:09:14
Carleen Meisner        F34          1:09:14
Catherine Snyder       F27          1:09:15
Terry Varanese         F37          1:09:15
Katie Blomquist        F43          1:09:15
Ciona Van Disk         F11          1:09:15
Dennis Channer         M42          1:09:15
Patricia Mulvihill     F43          1:09:15
Roz Diehl              F39          1:09:15
Abby Thompson          F34          1:09:15
Natalie Henderson      F28          1:09:15
Carolyn Metzger        F44          1:09:15
Paul Hubble            M48          1:09:15
Bruce Reimers          M51          1:09:15
Roger Brockway         M66          1:09:15
Peter Simon            M50          1:09:16
Farland Fish           F39          1:09:16
Anne Metzger           F21          1:09:16
Joan Larson            F40          1:09:16
John Whitaker          M41          1:09:16
Thomas Skinner         M35          1:09:16
Noelle Larson          F11          1:09:17
Matthew Skinner        M9           1:09:17
John Shephardson       M32          1:09:17
Tripper Riggs          M11          1:09:17
Rita Gordley           F46          1:09:17
Janet Jacobs           F44          1:09:17
Barb Johnson           F34          1:09:17
Steve Hoffmann         M34          1:09:17
George Bykowski        M40          1:09:18
Gayla A. Hill          F20          1:09:18
Stephanie Plumberg     F14          1:09:18
Janna Reynick          F22          1:09:18
Andy Ballou            M51          1:09:19
Jim Bitter             M54          1:09:19
Kate Fowler            F12          1:09:20
Anne Alderman          F20          1:09:20
Ginger Reynick         F25          1:09:20
Suzan Streed           F31          1:09:20
Kathy Ferrel           F36          1:09:20
Susan Tourjee          F43          1:09:20
Christine Cliff        F37          1:09:20
Karen Morris           F46          1:09:21
Kelly Bykowski         M9           1:09:21
Tim March              M43          1:09:21
Vicki Gorman           F26          1:09:22
Karen Minoui           F27          1:09:22
Kelly March            F10          1:09:22
Sharon Bjornsen        F42          1:09:22
Shari Jordan           F30          1:09:22
Sarah Barnette         F10          1:09:22
Nathan Whitney         M7           1:09:23
Leonard Ortega         M36          1:09:23
Tanner Bacon           M9           1:09:23
Jack Rotole            M48          1:09:24
Marijean Nelson        F40          1:09:24
Sharon Diehl           F41          1:09:24
Joan Blodgett          F50          1:09:24
Kathy Hern             F36          1:09:24
Jesse Thurman          M11          1:09:25
Mary Kay Rachwalski    F59          1:09:25
Sheri McCrimmon        F34          1:09:25
Jeffrey S Wolff        M34          1:09:25
Laurie Rather          F18          1:09:25
Kelly Storch           F33          1:09:25
Marsh Barnette         M40          1:09:25
Kristy Kowalczyk       F32          1:09:25
Brad Whitney           M35          1:09:25
Linda Gordon           F31          1:09:25
Dianne Primavera       F41          1:09:25
Krista McGregor        F12          1:09:25
Sharon Martin          F26          1:09:26
Ingrid Hess            F24          1:09:26
Julia Makowski         F11          1:09:26
Jera Law               F10          1:09:26
David Young            M49          1:09:26
Debby Hawley           F31          1:09:26
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Diana Hern             F37          1:09:26
Ruth Mary Scott        F41          1:09:26
Brooke Barlow          F12          1:09:27
Chris Dunning          M13          1:09:28
John Kelly             M29          1:09:28
Anita Miller           F24          1:09:28
Alison MacAdam         F15          1:09:29
Eric Hammer            M12          1:09:29
Alison Kaplan          F22          1:09:29
Anjali Zaveri          F26          1:09:29
Pam Thompson           F44          1:09:29
Kevon Storie           F34          1:09:30
Neil Sandhoff          M14          1:09:30
Robert Moore           M39          1:09:30
Robert Christian       M7           1:09:30
Herman Klatt           M53          1:09:30
Lori Miller            F30          1:09:31
Kevin Barlow           M39          1:09:31
Jason Hammer           M13          1:09:31
Joan Froede            F52          1:09:31
Conor Hagerty          M7           1:09:31
Sarah Watts            F35          1:09:32
Amy Erfling            F18          1:09:32
Kevin Ruskusky         M12          1:09:32
Neal Lawson            M14          1:09:32
Harley Hammer          M43          1:09:32
Margaret Christian     F36          1:09:33
Melissa Hubbard        F33          1:09:33
M.B. Bradley           F48          1:09:33
Carol Steinbrecher     F34          1:09:33
David Wollard          M55          1:09:33
Kevin Bunnell          M66          1:09:33
Esther Kaiser          F42          1:09:33
Rhonda Buteyn          F29          1:09:33
Reg Lawson             M45          1:09:33
Michael Mathis         M14          1:09:33
Laura Peterson         F36          1:09:34
Gail Henry             F46          1:09:34
Stacy Niewiarowicz     F27          1:09:34
Karon Guilford         F17          1:09:34
Annette Hussey         F21          1:09:34
Joann Boyle            F21          1:09:34
Matt Mahony            M11          1:09:35
Janice Whitaker        F38          1:09:35
Nicole Warford         F16          1:09:35
Dianna Helbich         F28          1:09:35
Krista Bailey          F21          1:09:35
Cindy Klinger          F43          1:09:35
John Perrier           M16          1:09:35
Kimberly May           F30          1:09:36
Joy Engelsman          F26          1:09:36
Rod West               M43          1:09:36
Mary Thompson          F28          1:09:36
Jonathan Miller        M9           1:09:36
Robert Guilford        M49          1:09:37
Jo Kiesecker           F68          1:09:37
James Wolf             M33          1:09:37
Amy Westover           F21          1:09:37
Mary Long              F55          1:09:38
Sandi Wright           F23          1:09:38
Rachel Hildebrand      F18          1:09:38
Chris Mygatt           M29          1:09:39
Donna Keeler           F23          1:09:39
Kirsten Gisle          F25          1:09:39
Vanessa Westfall       F20          1:09:39
Linda Allison          F47          1:09:39
Risa Marshall          F34          1:09:39
Darryl Martinez        M29          1:09:39
Rich Alpers            M38          1:09:39
Sylvia Netherland      F46          1:09:39
Irv Buck               M57          1:09:40
Jeani West             F44          1:09:40
Jimmy Hernandez        M33          1:09:40
Kristen Brown          F23          1:09:40
Jennie Fowler          F28          1:09:41
Rosalie Herrera        F53          1:09:41
Ivan Miller            M45          1:09:41
Oralia Gerarde         F38          1:09:41
Edna Rhodes            F34          1:09:41
Cindy Hamilton         F43          1:09:41
Joan Peck              F43          1:09:41
Aaron Balaster         M10          1:09:42
Bobbie Benson          F47          1:09:42
Larry Schwahn          M34          1:09:42
Adam Decker            M15          1:09:42
Ann Peckham            F54          1:09:43
Barbara Cannon         F40          1:09:43
Steve Clarke           M45          1:09:43
Alex Sosa              M7           1:09:43
Diane Riechert         F41          1:09:43
Susan Slade            F36          1:09:43
Susan Burg             F39          1:09:43
Katie Schwahn          F12          1:09:44
Rosy Rubio             F32          1:09:44
Bree Carpenter         F12          1:09:44
Charlotte Vancil       F34          1:09:44
Cindy Findling         F29          1:09:44
Kari Larson            F18          1:09:44
Laurie Herrera         F30          1:09:44
Susan Read             F36          1:09:45
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Edwin Ullmer           M50          1:09:45
Danielle Cosby         F10          1:09:45
Carol Goodwin          F35          1:09:45
Johnny Domenico        M11          1:09:46
Suzi Balogh            F34          1:09:46
Alfred McElwain        F39          1:09:46
Edward Claunch         M49          1:09:46
Jean Kerr              F42          1:09:47
Molly Hardman          F37          1:09:47
Jill McCarthy          F14          1:09:47
Bryan Townsend         M10          1:09:47
Alexandra Bush         F31          1:09:47
Alan Burgess           M41          1:09:47
Mary Smits             F18          1:09:47
Nancy Radkiewicz       F43          1:09:47
Joseph Jones           M44          1:09:47
Pamela Wolf            F44          1:09:48
Claire Davidson        F51          1:09:48
Gina Valenti           F14          1:09:48
Adam Burgess           M12          1:09:48
Justin Zaitz           M9           1:09:48
Yvonne Turner          F38          1:09:48
Rae Ann Rachwalski     F34          1:09:48
Sinem Tuncer           F18          1:09:48
Alexis Schneider       F15          1:09:48
Mike Lutito            M31          1:09:49
Stan Dempsey           M28          1:09:49
Nate Sauer             M15          1:09:49
Shari Borg             F47          1:09:49
T.J. Stevens           F28          1:09:49
Eileen Hunnes          F45          1:09:50
Alonso Kennedy         M25          1:09:50
Barbara Collins        F44          1:09:50
Andrea Scaglia         F15          1:09:50
Michael Wilkinson      M12          1:09:50
Mark Posinoff          M41          1:09:50
Steve Brotzman         M25          1:09:50
Jeffrey Wyss           M9           1:09:50
Joel Gilbert           M56          1:09:51
Richard Harrison       M56          1:09:51
Judi Ulrich            F15          1:09:51
Joan Wilkenson         F38          1:09:52
Logan Kline            M39          1:09:52
Linda Gray             F39          1:09:52
Larry Rietveld         M30          1:09:52
Johnna Delizza         F12          1:09:52
Katry Schwab           F39          1:09:52
Jerry Fife             M44          1:09:53
Becky Richmond         F29          1:09:53
Anthony Kapushion      M26          1:09:53
Susan D Thompson       F49          1:09:53
Justin Butler          M10          1:09:53
Katherine Olsen        F21          1:09:54
Janet Jacobs           F44          1:09:54
William Holbrook       M47          1:09:54
Christine Davis        F42          1:09:54
Sherry Valenti         F41          1:09:54
Betty Hoye             F46          1:09:55
Randy Butler           M25          1:09:55
Julie Auch             F30          1:09:55
Kay Bender             F49          1:09:55
Tom Butler             M46          1:09:56
Grace Spivak           F13          1:09:56
tim Borger             M37          1:09:56
Kelly McConville       F27          1:09:56
Mike Jones             M12          1:09:56
April Keaton           F20          1:09:56
Jackie Kokoczka        F26          1:09:57
Leanne Kramer          F26          1:09:57
Kathy Hayes            F28          1:09:57
Kerry Gibson           F42          1:09:58
Jill Paukert           F33          1:09:58
John Murphy            M33          1:09:58
Brook Skidmore         F10          1:09:58
Deborah Pepper         F27          1:09:59
Rebecca Alexis         F21          1:09:59
Greg Capaul            M34          1:09:59
Deborah Jurist         F21          1:09:59
Ryan Williams          M11          1:09:59
Jennifer Thiessen      F15          1:09:59
LaVerne Allgood        F33          1:09:59
Andrea Rowland         F19          1:09:59
Mel Muchnik            M53          1:10:00
Brian Ritter           M8           1:10:00
Ken Spears             M40          1:10:00
Patricia Shaw          F35          1:10:00
Laura Clous            F26          1:10:00
Mark Pepper            M28          1:10:00
Linda Hanenburg        F25          1:10:00
Debbie Lakatosh        F24          1:10:00
Janis Kraig            F44          1:10:00
Belinda Pfaff          F41          1:10:00
jim Schwab             M43          1:10:01
Mads Anderson          M65          1:10:01
Cameron Powers         M48          1:10:01
David Ritter           M8           1:10:01
Chad Williams          M19          1:10:02
Bridget Forsmark       F31          1:10:02
Michael Morimoto       M12          1:10:02
Nadine Petersen        F25          1:10:02
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Justin Shaw            M9           1:10:02
Brian Jones            M10          1:10:03
Todd Bontrager         M28          1:10:03
Jim Banks              M34          1:10:03
Eric Kvick             M42          1:10:03
Amy Feinstein          F24          1:10:03
Anchulee Duran         F22          1:10:03
Cynthia Mahoney        F20          1:10:03
Douglas Reznick        M28          1:10:03
Alejandro Perez        M28          1:10:03
Susan Orcutt           F36          1:10:04
Sheryl Dirks           F42          1:10:04
Elizabeth Barbour      F30          1:10:04
Jim Parsi              M55          1:10:04
Linda Hawkins          F40          1:10:04
Ella Mae Williams      F42          1:10:04
Mary Rogers            F9           1:10:04
Judy Aldrich           F44          1:10:04
Anita Pedersen         F31          1:10:04
Ruth Reilly            F34          1:10:04
Lili Cooper            F31          1:10:04
Mary Anderson          F50          1:10:04
John OConnor           M53          1:10:05
Margaret Campobello    F30          1:10:05
Elizabeth Peters       F36          1:10:05
Joshua Colwell         M27          1:10:05
Cynthia Rogers         F36          1:10:05
Chad Sowards           M19          1:10:05
Martin Sinnott         M63          1:10:05
Eric Berndtson         M10          1:10:06
Laura Hildebrandt      F14          1:10:06
Anthony Cuaron         M37          1:10:06
John Jones             M41          1:10:06
Sue Jones              F35          1:10:06
Caia Brotzman          F25          1:10:06
Nita Huelf             F59          1:10:07
Pam Webb               F25          1:10:07
Stuart Senkfor         M33          1:10:07
Lee Raco               F51          1:10:07
Brian Reynolds         M44          1:10:07
David Williams         M42          1:10:07
Greg Schochet          M22          1:10:08
Melody McElwain        F9           1:10:08
Roger Ogden            M47          1:10:09
Tom Taryer             M34          1:10:09
Gail Madsen            F27          1:10:10
Laurel Tope            F40          1:10:10
Deanna Kovacik         F14          1:10:11
Michael Ruha           M54          1:10:11
Paul Kukich            M22          1:10:11
Randy Petersen         M40          1:10:11
Eric Lawson            M32          1:10:11
Jack Menkran           M74          1:10:12
Nancy Stormer          F29          1:10:12
Keturah Jacobson       F18          1:10:12
Jancy Plumberg         F12          1:10:12
Janet Utech            F34          1:10:12
Leah Stangel           F9           1:10:13
Donald Stangel         M43          1:10:13
Lauren Gruenberger     F22          1:10:13
Louis Ray              M48          1:10:13
Melody Melchi          F41          1:10:13
Cliff Anderson         M52          1:10:14
Thomas Hagerty         M42          1:10:14
Jean Thresher          F45          1:10:14
Jan Sparks             F47          1:10:14
Colette Chance         F40          1:10:14
Lauren Abernathy       F31          1:10:15
Andreanna Lawson       F32          1:10:15
Martha Berndtson       F45          1:10:15
Nancy Thompson         F41          1:10:16
Denise Deming          F37          1:10:16
Jerry Kernis           M59          1:10:16
Christina Green        F12          1:10:16
Beverly Clements       F27          1:10:16
Linda Newkirk          F39          1:10:16
Debra Plumberg         F38          1:10:17
Mike Lee               M46          1:10:17
Brenda Neyhart         F24          1:10:17
Roger Astley           M29          1:10:17
Donna Maddex           F37          1:10:17
Amber Giauque          F14          1:10:18
Judy Stowell           F41          1:10:18
Diane Zaitz            F37          1:10:18
Lisa Elwood            F25          1:10:18
Bonnie Peden           F39          1:10:18
Gail Tate              F31          1:10:18
Mandi Doryland         F26          1:10:18
Julie Gisler           F22          1:10:18
Caren Miller           F33          1:10:19
Teresa Searcy          F37          1:10:19
Trudy Yeros            F44          1:10:19
Dan Penny              M13          1:10:19
Maureen McCarthy       F23          1:10:19
Ann Blessing           F32          1:10:19
Brett Dye              M7           1:10:19
Scott Leroy            M37          1:10:19
Kimberly Kolderup      F25          1:10:20
Leah Cryer             F32          1:10:20
Elizabeth Wyss         F43          1:10:21
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Marsha Ames            F50          1:10:22
Ginny Baker            F42          1:10:22
George Shaw            M38          1:10:22
Holly Simone           F23          1:10:22
Jeffrey Kesler         M28          1:10:22
Robert Dill            M44          1:10:22
Linda Gibson           F22          1:10:23
George Armendariz      M39          1:10:23
Adam Q. Darnell        M12          1:10:23
Steve Baker            M32          1:10:23
Sarah Schmidt          F45          1:10:23
Lonnie Price           M41          1:10:23
Landon Baer            M12          1:10:24
Annette Osterlund      F40          1:10:24
Caroline Tharp         F45          1:10:24
Kathy Isenhart         F22          1:10:24
Brendan Keough         M9           1:10:24
Ellen Schochet         F51          1:10:24
Terri Noyes            F23          1:10:24
Joe Carriero           M43          1:10:24
Jessica Schmidt        F11          1:10:25
Brian Johnson          M42          1:10:25
Barbara Baggett        F40          1:10:25
Linda Brooks           F42          1:10:25
Scott Shaw             M12          1:10:25
Jean Burns             F35          1:10:25
Stephen Bernstein      M59          1:10:25
Sandra Zuscar          F34          1:10:26
Renee Backlund         F45          1:10:26
Paisley Johnson        F15          1:10:26
Ken Nakari             M54          1:10:27
Julie Nicholas         F11          1:10:27
Margaret Larkin        F24          1:10:27
Douglas Lennox         M42          1:10:27
Carrie Smith           F13          1:10:27
Ron Camp               M50          1:10:27
Stacey Tretheway       F24          1:10:28
Alison Burris          F30          1:10:28
Dian Lesage            F29          1:10:28
Metzger Deborah        F37          1:10:28
E. Jane Scherer        F49          1:10:28
Peter Felix            M39          1:10:29
Lee Farmer             M45          1:10:29
Brian De Paulitte Jr.  M14          1:10:29
Rich Kiefer            M46          1:10:30
Sue Alexander          F38          1:10:30
Pamela VanEeckhout     F23          1:10:30
April Keiley           F26          1:10:30
David Vanderhoofven    M54          1:10:30
William Hettinger      M35          1:10:30
Brenda Wingfield       F38          1:10:30
Cynthia Wehmer         F37          1:10:30
Jack Curry             M35          1:10:30
Maria Salaiz           F44          1:10:31
Sherman Snyder         M30          1:10:31
Stacy Harp             F20          1:10:31
Lori Beuerle           F27          1:10:31
Ed Hildenbrand         M33          1:10:31
Leah Taylor            F15          1:10:31
Phillip Gomez JR       M57          1:10:31
Patricia Harris        F14          1:10:31
Amy Peterson           F20          1:10:31
Bob Owens              M46          1:10:31
Hayley Gardiner        F13          1:10:31
William Hildebrandt    M39          1:10:31
Jill Ginsberg          F26          1:10:31
Rick Kosehke           M34          1:10:32
Rae Ciciora            F24          1:10:32
Don McCarthy           M22          1:10:32
Clint Gardiner         M10          1:10:32
Andrea Elleard         F23          1:10:32
Andrea Dindinger       F20          1:10:33
Jeff Crowder           M34          1:10:33
Pat Westcott           F38          1:10:33
Michael DeBell         M30          1:10:33
Brendan Jones          M9           1:10:33
Leon Trenckmann        M61          1:10:33
Randy Stone            M32          1:10:33
Paul Stann             M37          1:10:34
Bev Jones              F47          1:10:34
Nancy Rehnberg         F36          1:10:34
Amanda Moreno          F13          1:10:34
Imelda Mulholland      F31          1:10:34
Wendy Beatty           F42          1:10:35
Juli Kessenich         F29          1:10:35
Jeff Wartgow           M17          1:10:35
Sue Jones              F41          1:10:35
Linda Vap              F36          1:10:35
Christopher McLaren    M11          1:10:35
Mary Gomez             F58          1:10:35
Elizabeth Cole         F37          1:10:36
Sarah Leistikow        F12          1:10:36
J.D. Kingcade          M61          1:10:36
Angelina Vera          F41          1:10:36
Lola Rodriquez         F34          1:10:37
Andrew Pavia           M8           1:10:37
Merri Moody            F39          1:10:37
Jay Johnson            M17          1:10:37
Tim Plummer            M10          1:10:38
Barbara Bogan          F43          1:10:38
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Michael Valdez         M33          1:10:38
Charles Thies          M61          1:10:38
Debbie Karle           F35          1:10:38
Glenn Willis           M27          1:10:38
Donna Schaal           F28          1:10:38
Merete Kissel          F19          1:10:38
Carla Gonzales         F29          1:10:39
Rachel Carver          F13          1:10:39
Matt Vanorman          M22          1:10:39
Joseph Canno           M40          1:10:39
Renee Glassner         F29          1:10:39
Ayanna Lewis           F18          1:10:39
Nancy Haddad           F38          1:10:40
Andrea Bissell         F28          1:10:40
Tom Richards           M10          1:10:40
Steven Klein           M47          1:10:40
Lori Czapenski         F33          1:10:41
Julio Gomez            M25          1:10:41
Robbie Bourguet        F42          1:10:41
Jeneane Passarelli     F33          1:10:41
Darcy Green            F25          1:10:42
Chuck Stout            M45          1:10:42
Louise Ness            F45          1:10:42
Kevin Wegener          M37          1:10:42
Kay Krebs              F45          1:10:42
Sarah Martin           F13          1:10:42
Tim Weiss              M32          1:10:42
Robert Stencel         M42          1:10:42
Judy Martin            F42          1:10:43
Chuck Higney           M39          1:10:44
Thomas Loughlin        M8           1:10:44
Edwin Perlmutter       M39          1:10:44
Carolyn Engelken       F58          1:10:44
Patrick Loper          M37          1:10:44
Ernie Diller           M45          1:10:44
Kim Driese             F30          1:10:44
Pat Boring             F51          1:10:45
Robert Mercer          M49          1:10:45
Susan Feigenheimer     F45          1:10:45
Linh Phuong            F19          1:10:45
Robin Sechrist         F35          1:10:45
Helen Seymour          F61          1:10:45
Cheryl Dimmer          F28          1:10:45
Sara Larson            F11          1:10:45
Kari Larson            F24          1:10:46
Cary Lacklen           M41          1:10:46
Bruce Curl             M44          1:10:47
Margaret Romero        F24          1:10:47
Eric Sizer             M24          1:10:47
Jolene Park            F21          1:10:47
Dottie Boyle           F43          1:10:47
John Miranda           M35          1:10:47
Linda Gartman          F44          1:10:47
Gina Sheffield         F28          1:10:48
Teresa Koby            F42          1:10:48
Lee Kayser             F55          1:10:48
Gary Shoemaker         M52          1:10:48
Daniel Brady           M10          1:10:49
Julie LaMonaca         F22          1:10:49
Marcy Campbell         F51          1:10:49
Cindy Darson           F34          1:10:49
Lauren Miranda         F8           1:10:49
Allan Estroff          M42          1:10:49
Susan Peck             F29          1:10:50
Will Sharp             M12          1:10:50
Kori Bonney            F28          1:10:50
Joe Hoberman           M66          1:10:50
Al Skinner             M60          1:10:50
Vit P. Krusina         M50          1:10:50
Frank Estes            M40          1:10:50
Neal Price             M7           1:10:50
Deb Weber              F33          1:10:50
Brian Ballard          M10          1:10:50
diane LaFavor          F26          1:10:50
Andrew Michaud         M24          1:10:51
Rick Stewart           M38          1:10:51
Kate Lyons             F10          1:10:51
Daniel Higgins         M19          1:10:51
David Martin           M9           1:10:51
Sheri Bauman           F48          1:10:51
Joni Friedman          F39          1:10:51
Elaine Estroff         F42          1:10:52
Maria Merten           F53          1:10:52
Kiran Sehgal           F20          1:10:52
Joe Madrid             M48          1:10:53
Mike Gonazles          M14          1:10:53
Charles Thurn          M49          1:10:53
Heather Hammarstrom    F16          1:10:53
Mary Ruffner           F33          1:10:53
James Sheffield        M48          1:10:54
Sally Starr            F44          1:10:54
Paul T Diehl           M10          1:10:54
Howard Segal           M69          1:10:54
Janis Cicerchi         F38          1:10:55
Barry Brady            M40          1:10:55
Brooke Hammarstrom     F13          1:10:56
Shawn Ellis            F36          1:10:56
Justin Jaramillo       M12          1:10:57
Mary Ellen Gallagher   F44          1:10:57
Howard Latty           M66          1:10:58
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Betty Robinson         F62          1:10:58
Sarah Sheffield        F14          1:10:58
Annette Burt           F33          1:10:58
Amy Hubbard            F26          1:10:59
Melissa Fenton         F16          1:10:59
Eric Klinger           M31          1:10:59
RoseAnn Richardson     F19          1:10:59
Willard Rowland        M48          1:10:59
Shane Cox              M24          1:10:59
Kathy Haddock          F35          1:10:59
Winnie Neilson         F58          1:10:59
Chris Neilson          M30          1:10:59
Michele Hibl           F25          1:11:00
Nora Kelly             F14          1:11:00
Tamara Richardson      F16          1:11:00
Douglas Schneider      M39          1:11:00
Shiloh Uhlir           F11          1:11:00
Julie Davis            F22          1:11:00
Loree Cox              F25          1:11:01
George Corson          M54          1:11:01
Marilyn Robinson       F40          1:11:02
Mark Hibl              M32          1:11:02
Pam Siders             F29          1:11:02
Cynthia De Moye        F33          1:11:03
Robyn Bayless          F29          1:11:03
Fenton McCarthy        M9           1:11:03
Jane Hartman           F40          1:11:03
Megan McEvoy           F22          1:11:04
Debi Berghuis          F20          1:11:04
Bradley Bowen          M9           1:11:04
Ann Mygatt             F49          1:11:04
Emily Robinson         F12          1:11:04
Jan Turner             F36          1:11:04
Donna Ferguson         F37          1:11:05
David Bowen            M35          1:11:05
Carol Deer             F36          1:11:05
Phil Simon             M24          1:11:06
Jeanette Paone         F40          1:11:06
Lisa Valencia          F28          1:11:06
Jim Friedman           M34          1:11:06
Mariah Sussman         F14          1:11:07
Barb Lilley            F38          1:11:07
Lauren Hatch           F15          1:11:07
Roderick T. Gillispie  M31          1:11:07
David Garrett          M38          1:11:08
Chase Powelson         M8           1:11:08
Ann Tall               F32          1:11:08
Laurel Berger          F21          1:11:08
John Hatch             M52          1:11:08
Vicki Marosy           F34          1:11:09
Phyllis Updike         F46          1:11:09
Sheri Miller           F35          1:11:09
Barbara Nyga           F42          1:11:10
Mookie Coombs          F31          1:11:10
William Powelson       M37          1:11:10
Kyle Cunningham        M10          1:11:11
Marta DesPalmes        F40          1:11:11
Erin Cunningham        F14          1:11:11
Sue Ellen Harrison     F43          1:11:11
Kristi Alexander       F30          1:11:11
Russell Schuett        M25          1:11:12
Scott Bixby            M31          1:11:12
Craig Reese            M37          1:11:12
Linda Root             F32          1:11:12
Gina Russalesi         F16          1:11:12
Darren Michaels        M7           1:11:13
Pat Wrigley            F60          1:11:13
Carla Love             F15          1:11:13
Blair Replogle         M10          1:11:13
Paula Matsumoto        F35          1:11:13
Susan High             F44          1:11:13
Kelly Spooner          F27          1:11:13
Connie Werner          F39          1:11:14
Lisa Ray               F30          1:11:14
Dawn Giese             F27          1:11:14
Janet Garrett          F33          1:11:14
Diane Winters          F38          1:11:14
Richard Lopez          M47          1:11:14
Erin Stewart           F17          1:11:15
Judith Fey             F45          1:11:15
Paula Walls            F29          1:11:15
Mable Stewart          F40          1:11:16
Michelle Kieft         F18          1:11:16
Wendy Berger           F24          1:11:17
Lawrence Doute         M39          1:11:17
Janice Malone          F56          1:11:17
Sarah Kieft            F15          1:11:17
Yolanda Alden          F40          1:11:17
Marty Lindsey          M21          1:11:17
Narelle Helmer         F11          1:11:18
Clinton Mc Grew        M14          1:11:18
Greg Squire            M35          1:11:19
Bronwyn Schuetze       F45          1:11:19
Travis Cosgriff        M8           1:11:19
Randy Ellis            F41          1:11:19
Carol Florio           F34          1:11:19
Carly Shaw             F43          1:11:19
Alex Townsend          M10          1:11:19
Carol Dozier           F46          1:11:20
Sherry Gillispie       F30          1:11:21
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Emily Slitz            F9           1:11:21
Benjamin Ray           M43          1:11:21
Jerry Calley           M50          1:11:21
Scott Replogle         M41          1:11:21
Denice Hermansen       F35          1:11:21
Tracy Reseigh          F23          1:11:21
Justin Mazula          M10          1:11:21
Jeanie Peterson        F20          1:11:21
Sandy Hofer            F37          1:11:22
Jerry Keenan           M60          1:11:22
Ken Acker              M64          1:11:22
Marla Tappy            F28          1:11:22
Tina Berghuis          F16          1:11:22
Jane Marsh             F25          1:11:22
Steve Guzowski         M37          1:11:22
Michele Miller         F37          1:11:22
Matt Williams          M17          1:11:23
Claire Mack            F39          1:11:23
Arden Hauer            F52          1:11:23
Rachael Ray            F12          1:11:23
Ellen Schvetz          F33          1:11:24
Lorraine Power         F32          1:11:24
Margaret D Davis       F41          1:11:24
Melinda Inglehart      F51          1:11:24
Louis Blackshere       M28          1:11:24
Yen Pham               F19          1:11:24
Wayen Sorensen         M35          1:11:24
John Slitz             M42          1:11:24
Linda Golden           F27          1:11:24
Ian Flaws              M10          1:11:25
Marv Mazone            M51          1:11:25
Mary Beth Lemley       F38          1:11:26
Jenny Ramp             F15          1:11:26
Miriam Sims            F50          1:11:26
Heidi Spencer          F14          1:11:26
Greg Brown             M25          1:11:26
Sheri Cole             F30          1:11:26
Amanda Davis           F14          1:11:26
David Padilla          M21          1:11:26
Michael Golden         M26          1:11:27
David ONeill           M28          1:11:27
Michael Klicek         M37          1:11:27
Don Evans              M46          1:11:28
Greg Seipelt           M10          1:11:28
Kerry Belcher          F25          1:11:28
Carolynn Bond          F45          1:11:28
Rovbert Carpender      M29          1:11:28
Nancy Konvalinka       F57          1:11:29
Rod Miller             M58          1:11:29
Thomas Graves          M40          1:11:29
Debbie Johnson         F35          1:11:29
Gail Anderson          F44          1:11:29
Brandon Faulkenburg    M10          1:11:29
Carlo Rameriz          M23          1:11:29
Joe Johnston           M45          1:11:29
Phyllis Hayes          F27          1:11:30
Jerry Faulkenburg      M48          1:11:30
Vince Moreno           M20          1:11:30
Roy Robinson           M45          1:11:30
Pat Newman             F50          1:11:30
Susan Murphy           F27          1:11:31
Chris Cornell          M28          1:11:31
Michael Daly           M44          1:11:31
Lawrence Coleman       M39          1:11:31
Kimberly Shenfeld      F33          1:11:31
John Carroll           M70          1:11:32
Sarah Culter           F9           1:11:32
Judi Grossart          F42          1:11:32
Gordon Russell         M38          1:11:32
Fred Pruett            M75          1:11:32
Gary Wilhelm           M43          1:11:32
Robert E. Moore        M38          1:11:32
Kathryn Tansey         F18          1:11:33
Lynda Beuchat          F43          1:11:33
David Culter           M36          1:11:33
Keith Gantenbein       M35          1:11:33
Kathleen Friede        F30          1:11:33
Nicole Kelso           F30          1:11:34
Steve Russo            M38          1:11:34
Kathleen Welker        F36          1:11:35
Ryan Aucone            M12          1:11:35
Maryanna Wienbroeer    F13          1:11:35
James Cramer           M59          1:11:35
Ben Gantenbein         M8           1:11:35
Dar Anderson           F49          1:11:36
Priscilla Shand        F46          1:11:36
Elizabeth Harris       F43          1:11:37
Dave Evenson           M31          1:11:37
Jennifer Long          F20          1:11:37
Eliav Cohen            M8           1:11:37
Brenda Harwell         F30          1:11:37
Reed Ridgley           M21          1:11:38
Dick Donley            M65          1:11:38
Barbara Lawson         F43          1:11:38
Robert Sasaoka         M20          1:11:38
Linda Sargent          F25          1:11:38
Hal Prink              M54          1:11:38
Barbara Miles          F33          1:11:38
Elizabeth Reller       F26          1:11:39
MaryKay Klein          F51          1:11:39
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Patti Thelen           F25          1:11:39
Doyle Estes            M42          1:11:39
Craig Senglin          M24          1:11:39
Tom McCarthy           M48          1:11:39
Sherilyn Koslosky      F25          1:11:39
Jamie Green            M30          1:11:39
Beth Villery           F33          1:11:39
Trish Pickett          F30          1:11:40
Greg Olson             M42          1:11:40
Zach Davis             M9           1:11:40
Barb Schurman          F39          1:11:41
Betty Fitzpatrick      F45          1:11:41
Jeanne Raimo           F33          1:11:41
Eric McCabe            M10          1:11:41
James Wiggins          M46          1:11:41
Kelly Miller           F27          1:11:41
Vivian Matthews        F33          1:11:42
Benjamin Skeen         M11          1:11:42
Betsy Imig             F47          1:11:42
Jonathan Barr          M11          1:11:42
Jim Thomas             M58          1:11:43
Lynda Johnson          F36          1:11:45
Charles Fikar          M49          1:11:45
Hugh Kodama            M33          1:11:45
Ben DeLong             M10          1:11:45
Shannon Francis        F17          1:11:45
Bradley Paterson       M11          1:11:45
Cindy DeLong           F43          1:11:46
Stephan Patterson      M40          1:11:46
Tracy Wiedenhoeft      F29          1:11:46
Jan Rakickas           F44          1:11:46
Suzie Vanek            F26          1:11:46
Jane Peterson          F34          1:11:47
Cyndi Brooks           F32          1:11:47
Laurie Evans           F28          1:11:48
Kathy Dickson          F37          1:11:48
Christa Johnson        F21          1:11:48
Carl Hanna             M59          1:11:48
Nancy Ryan             F43          1:11:48
Al Beanarz             M52          1:11:48
Ben McCarthy           M9           1:11:48
Bea Hanna              F59          1:11:48
Jon McDaniel           M45          1:11:49
Paul Warner            M9           1:11:49
Kathleen Stevenson     F36          1:11:49
Judy Sandoval          F40          1:11:49
Debbie Rubin           F36          1:11:49
Lin Henson             F39          1:11:49
Donna Mangum           F48          1:11:51
Karen Garyet           F37          1:11:51
Travis Litman          M12          1:11:51
Emily Plummer          F11          1:11:51
Neal Veta              M28          1:11:52
Cindy Snalam           F37          1:11:52
Chris Gelinas          F26          1:11:52
Nancy Dickson          F40          1:11:52
Dan Yacovettta         M56          1:11:53
David Treadwell        M27          1:11:53
Mary Stunkard          F40          1:11:53
Jimmy Simons           M12          1:11:53
Stacey Reed            F33          1:11:53
Joan Bihun             F26          1:11:54
Suzi Higgins           F23          1:11:54
Andrea Alms            F20          1:11:54
Chris Sandoval         M47          1:11:54
Ellen Berman           F46          1:11:54
Min Guan               F14          1:11:54
Cindy Osborne          F40          1:11:54
Aaron Alms             M22          1:11:55
Allen Dice             M30          1:11:55
Gail Tracey            F41          1:11:55
Lisa Ludlow            F25          1:11:55
Elizabeth Raedeke      F44          1:11:55
Jenny Boyd             F11          1:11:55
Michael VonRiesen      M14          1:11:55
Jennifer Stitt         F11          1:11:56
June Patterson         F36          1:11:56
Kathleen Gray          F38          1:11:56
Julia Stangel          F11          1:11:56
Lee Overstreet         M24          1:11:56
Jackie Clark           F38          1:11:57
David Hicks            M49          1:11:57
Paul Mossa             M16          1:11:57
Donna Gibbs            F38          1:11:57
Rafael Castillo        M39          1:11:57
Karyn Menefee          F32          1:11:57
Valerie Castillon      F34          1:11:57
Jeanne Whetstone       F65          1:11:58
Pam Stutheit           F40          1:11:58
Mike Orzell            M31          1:11:58
Tim Newlin             M13          1:11:58
Katie Radovich         F41          1:11:58
Pam Jackson            F39          1:11:59
Bryan Hamilton         M14          1:11:59
Karin Culter           F38          1:11:59
Carolyn May            F32          1:11:59
Louise Taylor          F48          1:11:59
Lynn Donovan           F34          1:11:59
Gladys Wortham         F44          1:12:00
Caleb Burton           M22          1:12:00
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James Gregoire         M44          1:12:00
Dustin Quandt          M9           1:12:00
Heather Willman        F20          1:12:00
Lisa Skelly            F35          1:12:00
Ceorgia M. Griffin     F8           1:12:00
Teresa Miller          F26          1:12:00
Bobbi Shay             F30          1:12:01
Erin May               F28          1:12:01
Esther McRae           F37          1:12:01
Cindy Wanner           F44          1:12:01
JoAnn Shuler           F35          1:12:01
Laura Wolf             F27          1:12:01
Wayne Holder           M35          1:12:01
Alissa Unterseher      F13          1:12:02
Travis Williams        M9           1:12:02
Mary R. Simms          F47          1:12:02
K.C. Schwarz           M39          1:12:03
Brad Gaylord           M35          1:12:03
Frank Narum            M34          1:12:03
Emilee Bean            F15          1:12:03
Kate Herzegh           F13          1:12:03
Trina Sampson          F24          1:12:03
Donn Hansum            M35          1:12:04
Kassie Gathje          F13          1:12:04
Owen Herzegh           M11          1:12:05
Simon Goss             M52          1:12:05
Pat Madden             F42          1:12:05
Matt Gropp             M9           1:12:05
Tony Bunch             M43          1:12:05
Trina Anderson         F29          1:12:05
Barbara Holm           F47          1:12:05
John Hake              M10          1:12:05
Rachel Schwarz         F9           1:12:06
Diane St. Laurent      F44          1:12:06
Cheri Wilder           F40          1:12:06
Paul Herzegh           M43          1:12:07
Jim Jackman            M36          1:12:07
Ribal Shaya            F22          1:12:07
Kailas Ananda          M12          1:12:08
Everett Acheson        M51          1:12:08
Megan Unterseher       F10          1:12:08
Diane Hohensee         F43          1:12:08
Alex Grossman          M29          1:12:08
Luanne Usechek         F26          1:12:08
Vickie Thomson         F36          1:12:09
Penny Bertrand         F48          1:12:09
Dave Vitello           M38          1:12:09
Jim Dunne              M51          1:12:09
Graham Quandt          M11          1:12:09
Emily Andrew           F39          1:12:10
Sheila McAvinew        F20          1:12:10
Reggie Lauer           F41          1:12:10
Kate Wilkinson         F7           1:12:10
Brent Schaffer         M34          1:12:11
Mary Martinez          F33          1:12:11
Leslie Winemiller      F25          1:12:11
Susan Steward          F36          1:12:11
Dick Waltz             M44          1:12:12
Daniel Steward         M32          1:12:12
Erik Bowie             M14          1:12:12
Vince Gill             M40          1:12:12
Kathy Hahn             F40          1:12:12
Gwen Parrill           F37          1:12:13
Eldon Haines           M43          1:12:13
Julie Smith            F24          1:12:13
Karen Montz            F29          1:12:14
Pamela Raphaelito      F27          1:12:14
Steven Hail            M9           1:12:14
Jennifer Desimone      F33          1:12:14
Andrea Malucky         F19          1:12:14
Chris Chrisman         M11          1:12:14
John Doyle             M27          1:12:14
David Williamson       M29          1:12:15
Ann Condotti           F26          1:12:15
Brian Mattie           M22          1:12:16
Bonnie Grace           F37          1:12:16
Barbara Lawson         F43          1:12:17
Andy McMullen          M12          1:12:17
Krissy McHugh          F11          1:12:17
Jim Semborski          M50          1:12:17
Georgie Stockum        M9           1:12:17
Patricia Johnson       F46          1:12:17
Francine Kerns         F24          1:12:18
Melissa Fallon         F11          1:12:19
Robert A. Bish         M26          1:12:19
Robert Newman          M50          1:12:19
Richard Forrest        M39          1:12:19
Keith Gardner          M21          1:12:20
Howard Hankey          M44          1:12:20
Allan Morgan           M56          1:12:20
Dennis Gaffney         M23          1:12:20
Karen Goodman          F20          1:12:20
Linda Forest           F39          1:12:20
Rose Cross             F22          1:12:20
Krystal Monroe         F23          1:12:20
Maryann Gillespie      F49          1:12:21
Pierre Anderson        M33          1:12:21
Robert Ayers           M47          1:12:21
Travis Rector          M21          1:12:21
Deneyse Maestas        F33          1:12:21
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Mary Baker             F30          1:12:21
Louanne Brown          F41          1:12:21
Bradlie Drury          M14          1:12:21
Ken Weiner             M32          1:12:21
Phillip Rathbun        M8           1:12:21
Philip Morgan          M30          1:12:22
Paulette Citro         F24          1:12:22
Kong Yang              M10          1:12:22
Debra Weber            F39          1:12:22
Richard Rathbun        M43          1:12:22
Mark Uhrig             M37          1:12:22
Mary Ann Nolan         F24          1:12:22
Jan Weber              F39          1:12:22
Robert Kelly           M50          1:12:23
Debra Getz             F35          1:12:23
Joanne Robinson        F39          1:12:23
Laura Smith            F19          1:12:23
Kristin Lenehan        F19          1:12:23
Jan Kirk               F47          1:12:23
Susan Roth             F37          1:12:23
Deanne Elrod           F42          1:12:23
Christine Penfield     F23          1:12:23
Kenji Kamibayashi      M7           1:12:23
Tim Snyder             M38          1:12:23
Lita Gonzalez-Ruby     F16          1:12:24
Spring Sinden          F32          1:12:24
Jacques Deyoe          M12          1:12:25
Elizabeth Gafur        F28          1:12:26
Dale Kamibayashi       M41          1:12:26
Jerry Turbett          M51          1:12:26
Pam Gehant             F40          1:12:26
Jim Coody              M39          1:12:26
Rochelle Marvin        F27          1:12:27
Marianne Bednarz       F51          1:12:27
Britt Gondrezick       F12          1:12:27
Misti Lillquist        F10          1:12:28
Betsey Christiansen    F47          1:12:28
Jim Hubbell            M37          1:12:28
Terry Nimnicht         M38          1:12:28
Lisa Smith             F22          1:12:28
Patrick Williams       M43          1:12:28
Luke Reeves            M8           1:12:28
Wally Hultin           M48          1:12:29
Renee Cordsen          F13          1:12:29
Lynda Schroer          F26          1:12:30
Geneva Meadows         F70          1:12:30
Heather Christiansen   F19          1:12:30
Benjamin Reeves        M4           1:12:30
Vickie Keller          F38          1:12:30
Suzanne Cox            F27          1:12:31
Julie Nimnicht         F11          1:12:31
Audrey Ambler          F53          1:12:31
Veronica Flores        F43          1:12:31
Chris Davis            F35          1:12:32
James Wilkins          M45          1:12:32
Joshua Reeves          M9           1:12:32
Mary Campagnolo        F36          1:12:33
Ronald Kopp            M42          1:12:33
Brent Reeves           M33          1:12:33
Ellen MacDonald        F26          1:12:33
Denise Miller          F33          1:12:34
John Soden             M11          1:12:34
Linde Chaves           F33          1:12:34
Leta Koel              F55          1:12:35
Dana Culbertson        F33          1:12:35
Melinda Tharp          F44          1:12:35
Martin Asbury          M50          1:12:35
Trevor Simpson         M12          1:12:35
Dennis Stokes          M42          1:12:36
Mary Mulry             F35          1:12:36
Leigh Benson           F26          1:12:37
Joe Vollmer            M40          1:12:37
Dana Gibson            M38          1:12:37
Megan Dougherty        F12          1:12:37
Albie Natalie          F99          1:12:37
Joyce Franks           F59          1:12:38
Debora Oxenford        F33          1:12:38
Cody Culp              M10          1:12:39
Lisa Gibson            F38          1:12:39
Julie Johnson          F13          1:12:39
Tysen Johnson          M13          1:12:40
Corey Haygood          M9           1:12:40
Christie Drury         F18          1:12:40
Laura Knight           F23          1:12:40
Lisa Mason             F22          1:12:41
Mary Rose              F33          1:12:41
Cathy Calhoun          F37          1:12:41
Patricia Alonzo        F31          1:12:42
Brooke Schleski        F14          1:12:42
Bill Swafford          M44          1:12:43
Shawna Hall            F19          1:12:43
Suzanne Losee          F60          1:12:43
Becky Pope             F16          1:12:43
Laurie Haney           F25          1:12:43
Lindsey Newland        F9           1:12:43
Debra Eilers           F39          1:12:43
Ray Franks             M57          1:12:43
Becky Culp             F32          1:12:44
Levi Gray  Jr.         M15          1:12:45
Laurie Halgren         F14          1:12:45
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Sarah Holcomb          F11          1:12:45
Frank Lewis            M67          1:12:45
Dan Gill               M47          1:12:45
Ann Ecklund            F11          1:12:46
Daniel T. Holcomb      M40          1:12:46
Mark Van Ark           M40          1:12:46
Ann Schmid             F12          1:12:46
Rebecca Fraiser        F38          1:12:47
Liza Carlson           F49          1:12:47
Deana Perlmutter       F32          1:12:47
Leslie Bogar           F35          1:12:48
Marilyn Gruver         F39          1:12:48
Jim Francis            M45          1:12:48
Angelina Sbrocca       F43          1:12:49
Julie Brown            F12          1:12:49
Karen Foster           F49          1:12:49
Annie Stoffler         F30          1:12:49
Stacey Solomon         F22          1:12:49
Trish Farmer           F41          1:12:49
Jessica Bogar          F9           1:12:50
Patrick Brown          M30          1:12:51
Leonard Moskovit       M69          1:12:51
J.P. Manza             M11          1:12:51
Michelle Evans         F11          1:12:51
John Lyle              M59          1:12:51
Matt Coughlin          M13          1:12:51
David Erickson         M27          1:12:51
John Coughlin          M45          1:12:52
Chris Burton           M17          1:12:52
Janet Olson            F36          1:12:52
Molly Dizerega         F19          1:12:52
Barbara Culp           F50          1:12:54
Bunny Roeser           F53          1:12:54
Adele Barrett          F40          1:12:54
Katherine Townsend     F41          1:12:55
Wanda Matsuda          F38          1:12:55
Mike Mastro            M30          1:12:55
Kathleen Cohn          F40          1:12:55
Virginia Avery         F43          1:12:56
Beverley Prelle        F40          1:12:56
Joanne Howland         F55          1:12:56
Deborah Farlow         F23          1:12:56
Lauren Berkley         F8           1:12:57
Linda Ferris           F43          1:12:57
Richard Whitman        M47          1:12:57
Teresa Chavez          F35          1:12:57
Richard Montague       M53          1:12:57
Robert Pearson         M24          1:12:57
David Joyce            M45          1:12:57
Anne Stanley           F11          1:12:58
Adam Saenger           M17          1:12:58
Linda Starbuck         F39          1:12:58
Stephen Creal          M48          1:12:58
Ed Mock                M68          1:12:59
Catherine Schilling    F19          1:12:59
Elaine Pace            F48          1:12:59
Jennifer Jensen        F16          1:12:59
Adam Cronin            M19          1:12:59
Fawn Trepka            F9           1:12:59
Patrick Hickey         M29          1:13:00
Sandra Scott           F29          1:13:00
Dan Schneider          M43          1:13:00
Sheri Thompson         F35          1:13:01
Robert MacGregor       M59          1:13:01
Mary Criffield         F38          1:13:01
Frank Pace             M49          1:13:01
Leslie Pierce          F35          1:13:01
Lalenia Quinlan        F20          1:13:01
Noshua Watson          F14          1:13:02
Richard Miller         M35          1:13:02
Joshua Medina          M13          1:13:02
Jeremy Yeats           M9           1:13:03
Thomas Worrall         M16          1:13:03
Gale Perko             F39          1:13:03
Indira Lanig           F33          1:13:03
Lisa Lobree            F21          1:13:03
Allen Darrington       M29          1:13:04
Bill Soderborg         M49          1:13:04
Kymberly Kram          F22          1:13:04
Sarah Lanterman        F7           1:13:04
Stacey Roden           F36          1:13:05
Yvonne Gowdy           F44          1:13:06
Deana Florer-Smith     F42          1:13:06
Robert Yocum           M54          1:13:06
Jim Pederson           M38          1:13:06
Thomas VanEgeren       M51          1:13:06
Tyler Sparks           M9           1:13:06
Lisa Varga             F35          1:13:06
Lori Brink             F28          1:13:06
Claudia Reid           F32          1:13:06
Linda Turner           F39          1:13:06
Larry Pace             M53          1:13:07
Teri Schwartz          F45          1:13:07
Cindy Bogner           F31          1:13:07
Shelley Mellick        F38          1:13:07
Ryan Shefferly         M9           1:13:07
Greg Miller            M15          1:13:07
Laura Thyng            F25          1:13:07
Judith Stechert        F43          1:13:07
Carla Jo Hubbard       F40          1:13:07
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Amanda Jimenez         F26          1:13:08
Connie Wilkins         F43          1:13:08
George Sparks          M43          1:13:08
Cheryl Lubash          F43          1:13:08
Chelsey Coyte          F15          1:13:08
Jerry Wambolot         M34          1:13:08
Claire Pederson        F8           1:13:08
Kathleen Yocum         F26          1:13:09
Rick Copeland          M34          1:13:09
Julie Elkins           F24          1:13:09
Jelma Jacobs           F76          1:13:09
Sheryl Pounds          F34          1:13:09
Janeane Bernstein      F26          1:13:09
Michael E. Tobiasson   M50          1:13:10
June Allison           F13          1:13:10
Ryan Vertuca           M11          1:13:10
Gretchen Crossen       F35          1:13:10
Diane Starnick         F38          1:13:10
Ruby Wendling          F38          1:13:11
Julia Alvarado         F46          1:13:11
John Watson            M23          1:13:11
Mike Holland           M46          1:13:11
Justin Falk            M13          1:13:11
Sait Kocberber         M35          1:13:12
Ryan Frandsen          M13          1:13:12
Frank Hernandez        M57          1:13:13
Janet Worrall          F51          1:13:13
Amber Lucero           F13          1:13:13
Joseph Prystupa        M9           1:13:14
Stephan Heim           M39          1:13:15
Paul Van Woensel       M45          1:13:15
Susie Meiser           F23          1:13:15
Matthew Lowry          M8           1:13:15
Ed Savitsky            M70          1:13:15
Allison Crane          F32          1:13:16
Jamie Butler           F15          1:13:16
Chad Vandenberg        M15          1:13:16
Kathryn Berkley        F43          1:13:16
Traci Van Woensel      F13          1:13:16
Matthew Whittle        M15          1:13:16
Daniel Friedlander     M47          1:13:16
Bill Cathers           M50          1:13:17
Susan Bridges          F29          1:13:17
Tausha Sellentin       F21          1:13:17
Karin Meiser           F52          1:13:17
Jacqueline Shank       F40          1:13:17
Maria Cantu            F52          1:13:18
Shannon O'Connell      F21          1:13:18
Keith Davis            M68          1:13:18
Michael O Bryan        M36          1:13:18
Cara Anderson          F18          1:13:18
John Kelly             M40          1:13:18
Jan Johnson            F28          1:13:19
Geri Noyes             F47          1:13:19
Timothy Clarke         M11          1:13:19
Tasha Medelman         F20          1:13:20
Alan Sunio             M42          1:13:20
Tesi Butler            F38          1:13:20
Dawn Smith             F22          1:13:21
Megan Phares           F16          1:13:21
Bob Luwdstrom          M13          1:13:21
Jonathan Hodges        M38          1:13:22
Brian Bonell           M39          1:13:22
Allison Cutler         F13          1:13:22
Gary Plaquet           M27          1:13:22
Michael Noyes          M49          1:13:23
Richard Eckhardt       M72          1:13:23
Katie McCarthy         F15          1:13:23
Sonya Zinn             F34          1:13:23
Beverly Potter         F40          1:13:24
Vicky Gits             F45          1:13:24
Kristen Townsend       F12          1:13:24
Betsy Bracken          F12          1:13:24
Alisa Overgaard        F33          1:13:25
Justin Rowberry        M15          1:13:25
Debra Keatinge         F39          1:13:25
Jeff Bonell            M10          1:13:25
Ronald West            M58          1:13:25
Penny Ray              F38          1:13:26
Stacey Thomas          M14          1:13:26
Rosa Powell            F61          1:13:26
William Harris         M43          1:13:27
Frances Phillips       F34          1:13:27
Shar Lee               F48          1:13:27
Jeff Owen              M34          1:13:27
Sean Platt             M10          1:13:27
Sandra Costello        F47          1:13:27
Vickie Lombardi        F42          1:13:28
Joanne Platt           F38          1:13:29
Jessica Kegley         F11          1:13:30
Paul Packard           M35          1:13:30
Michael Hernandez      M10          1:13:30
Daniel Carlson         M29          1:13:30
Brian Hoese            M28          1:13:30
Maria Ortiz            F31          1:13:31
Betsi Baldwin          F10          1:13:31
Carmel Smilanic        F68          1:13:31
Keith Albert           M18          1:13:32
Ronald Tolley          M40          1:13:32
Bonnie Lee Davis       F29          1:13:32
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Deon Carlson           M52          1:13:32
Terry Gillespie        F33          1:13:32
Charles Kegley         M45          1:13:32
Jane Shefferly         F30          1:13:32
Lori Holland           F31          1:13:32
Robin Anderson         F36          1:13:33
Kristie Berg           F34          1:13:34
Alice Tregea           F58          1:13:34
Leslie M Ockman        F22          1:13:34
Fran Rietema           F44          1:13:34
Jennifer Shupe         F21          1:13:34
Jan Culver             F41          1:13:35
Johnnie Herrmann       F24          1:13:35
Barbara Baron          F22          1:13:35
Joann Blair            F42          1:13:35
Carol Daily            F47          1:13:35
Chris Johnson          M30          1:13:35
Linnaea Keammerer      F11          1:13:36
Valentine Ruffieux     F10          1:13:36
Gayle Munson           F38          1:13:36
Paul Wasicka           M11          1:13:37
Kathleen Meareau       F40          1:13:37
Oscar Barlow           M39          1:13:37
Harry Postlethwait     M51          1:13:37
Thomas Riggs           M38          1:13:37
Cathy Mueller          F23          1:13:37
Adam Odorizzi          M15          1:13:37
Linda Castrone         F40          1:13:38
Elisabeth Leistikow    F49          1:13:38
Daniel Stringer        M9           1:13:38
George Crochet         M41          1:13:38
Jennifer Postlethwait  F20          1:13:39
Uhn Kyoung Gu          F29          1:13:39
Ken Baldwin            M42          1:13:39
Deborah Keammerer      F43          1:13:39
Anne-Marie Gunderson   F28          1:13:40
Connie Holtz           F42          1:13:40
Billy Kocher           M11          1:13:41
Gerren Crochet         M9           1:13:41
Cynthia Wolfe          F30          1:13:41
Dan Speedlin           M39          1:13:41
Joel Abt               M13          1:13:41
Sherry Jez             F22          1:13:42
Jim Smith              M39          1:13:43
Jim Pendergrass        M33          1:13:43
John Berka             M40          1:13:43
Jerry Rafferty         M49          1:13:43
Joann Rieben           F48          1:13:43
Kim Flippen            F34          1:13:44
Douglas Reynolds       M23          1:13:44
Jennifer Ribal         F33          1:13:44
Gary Rieben            M48          1:13:44
Mark Fuerniss          M45          1:13:44
Sandra Conway          F44          1:13:44
Marilyn MacIntyre      F38          1:13:44
Kurt Hillmann          M35          1:13:44
Susan Younessian       F32          1:13:44
Jennifer Caddell       F29          1:13:45
Lisa Garcia            F24          1:13:45
David Johnson          M45          1:13:45
Lynn Ross-Bryant       F48          1:13:45
Vickie Smith           F38          1:13:46
Nancy Dayton           F42          1:13:46
John Lovseth           M9           1:13:46
Erika Graue            F24          1:13:47
Art Blyden             M53          1:13:47
Schuyler Telleen       M11          1:13:47
Frank Donovan          M50          1:13:47
Dorothy Garner         F31          1:13:48
Ann Grumann            F46          1:13:48
Ruthie Johnson         F16          1:13:48
Carol Asprey           F31          1:13:48
Wendi Edwards          F21          1:13:48
Debby Sabo             F24          1:13:48
Richard Stevens        M12          1:13:49
Mary Lou Schissler     F48          1:13:49
Paul Corcoran          M49          1:13:50
Lisa Mohler            F16          1:13:50
Doreen Martinez        F24          1:13:50
Lori Gross             F41          1:13:51
Amy Seidenspinner      F24          1:13:51
Karter Menzel          F21          1:13:51
Tom Asprey             M35          1:13:52
Nancy Korpi            F46          1:13:52
Jeffrey Treadwell      M26          1:13:52
Beverly Chalmers       F43          1:13:52
Carol Neubauer         F33          1:13:52
Kelli Smith            F28          1:13:52
Stan Bush              M52          1:13:53
Bruce Hanna            M53          1:13:53
Gerry Verdoner         M10          1:13:53
P.J. Warton            M25          1:13:53
Kebere Tewahade        M24          1:13:53
John Robinson          M40          1:13:53
Glenn Neubauer         M33          1:13:54
Randi Berke            F31          1:13:54
Elizabeth Oehler       F26          1:13:54
Jerry Brown            M28          1:13:54
William Treadwell      M51          1:13:54
Taylor Paddock         F14          1:13:55
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Toyjna D Parker        F18          1:13:55
Renae Larsen           F47          1:13:55
Spencer Coon           M13          1:13:56
Lynsi Aldridge         F10          1:13:56
Amanda Portman         F12          1:13:56
Paul Carr              M25          1:13:56
Brad Carner            M44          1:13:56
Tim Wilson             M10          1:13:56
Jennine Rosenwald      F32          1:13:57
Dorothy Davis          F53          1:13:57
Karen Peterson         F40          1:13:57
Jane Sullivan          F27          1:13:57
John Hafer             M50          1:13:57
Raymond Cosby          M23          1:13:57
Cliff Mann             M41          1:13:57
Angela Padilla         F29          1:13:58
Helen McLaughlin       F37          1:13:59
Tiffany Thompson       F13          1:13:59
Michael Laughlin       M36          1:13:59
Cynthia Scott          F43          1:13:59
Jerry Shea             M57          1:14:00
Mary Ann Bennett       F31          1:14:00
Courtland Spicer       M54          1:14:00
Martin Huisjen         M73          1:14:00
Troy Powell            M63          1:14:00
Elizabeth Melman       F23          1:14:00
Pete Manzanares        M51          1:14:00
Lisa Bauer             F34          1:14:01
Denise Tracy           F26          1:14:01
Rosemary Hackett       F32          1:14:01
Jennifer Garza         F14          1:14:01
Ted Holmes             M50          1:14:02
Claudia Kinder         F44          1:14:02
Mia Cullman            F12          1:14:03
Donald Warsavage       M57          1:14:03
Gretchen Kershner      F12          1:14:03
David Kessel           M49          1:14:03
John Bauer             M29          1:14:03
Rachel Woodcock        F12          1:14:03
Oren Fallon            M9           1:14:03
Char Gulledge          F32          1:14:04
Shannon Donovan        F10          1:14:05
James Green            M61          1:14:05
Patty Corder           F33          1:14:05
Breida Geesaman        F39          1:14:05
Robert Charlton        M29          1:14:05
Douglas Kesler         M30          1:14:05
Christine Klein        F22          1:14:05
Nicalee Baker          F45          1:14:06
Erik Hartronft         M34          1:14:06
Michelle Gallegos      F25          1:14:06
Tamara Alles           F22          1:14:06
Nicholas Clippinger    M9           1:14:06
Adrienne Mainock       F12          1:14:06
James Horner           M46          1:14:07
Paul Cazzanigi         M53          1:14:07
Steve Clippinger       M38          1:14:07
Kendra Black           F28          1:14:08
Laura Meyer            F33          1:14:08
Jean Murphy            F41          1:14:08
John Sichel            M60          1:14:08
Albert Knittle         M36          1:14:08
Channa Alles           F44          1:14:08
Angela Kingston        F14          1:14:09
Gwenne Hume            F99          1:14:09
Richard Jeong          M12          1:14:10
Jon-Paul Soper         M6           1:14:10
Joshua Venters         M14          1:14:10
Janice Morse           F41          1:14:10
Candy Wither           F45          1:14:11
Marcia Goldin          F52          1:14:11
Lynn Logman            F45          1:14:12
Jacob Guild            M14          1:14:12
Albert Sena            M41          1:14:12
Robin Soper            M42          1:14:12
Sean Beyer             M22          1:14:13
Vanessa Braly          F13          1:14:14
Wallace Friedlander    M50          1:14:14
Sara Desplaines        F15          1:14:14
Kevin Dimond           M11          1:14:14
Jennifer Jacobsen      F13          1:14:15
Kristen Balsley        F21          1:14:15
Dianne Fuller          F50          1:14:15
Natalie Lloyd          F11          1:14:15
Charlotte Scarpella    F34          1:14:16
Sharon Ennis           F34          1:14:16
Earlene Carter         F38          1:14:16
Pam Baumgartner        F35          1:14:16
Jon Kinsman            M29          1:14:17
Nancy Callahan         F29          1:14:17
Darlene Massey         F34          1:14:17
Bill Balsley           M37          1:14:17
Susan Addison          F31          1:14:17
Ernest Merkel          M62          1:14:17
John Hamrilk           M19          1:14:18
Lin Tiffany            F45          1:14:18
Michele Bennett        F29          1:14:18
Amy McMillin           F14          1:14:19
Harry Evanoff          M68          1:14:19
Pete Hawkins           M36          1:14:19
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John Davis             M43          1:14:20
Jeannie Cooper         F42          1:14:20
Gabrielle Friedman     F19          1:14:20
Tony Williams          M13          1:14:20
Kathy Barker           F20          1:14:20
Dave Eason             M38          1:14:21
Dodie Drake            F34          1:14:21
Jon Link               M7           1:14:22
Marcia Green           F45          1:14:22
Shelley Riddock        F41          1:14:23
Tori Drady             F30          1:14:23
Amy Mikesell           F21          1:14:23
Ruth Gonzalez          F39          1:14:23
Phoebe Poirot          F14          1:14:23
Ginny Hackney          F49          1:14:23
Gary House             M44          1:14:23
Mary Intemann          F27          1:14:24
Jordan Chase-Jacobsen  M9           1:14:24
Jennifer Fairer        F39          1:14:25
Amy Kelsall            F39          1:14:25
Beverly Marozsan       F56          1:14:25
Lisen Woods            F25          1:14:25
Bill Malouff           M30          1:14:25
Sarah Foeiske          F15          1:14:26
Marlene Sanderson      F55          1:14:26
Hal Beyer              M51          1:14:26
Jamie Wilkins          F26          1:14:26
Ryan Thornley          M9           1:14:26
Steve Korff            M35          1:14:26
Michael Bennett        M41          1:14:26
Jay Astor              M44          1:14:26
Kayla McCarnes         F40          1:14:27
Carolyne Kennedy       F49          1:14:28
Shannon Hunter         F16          1:14:28
Kevin Johnston         M28          1:14:29
Barb Tyrrell           F35          1:14:29
Rebecca Arters         F35          1:14:29
Lesley Draper          F33          1:14:29
Genevieve Bourdon      F26          1:14:30
Maryann Fournier       F38          1:14:30
Lori Goto              F28          1:14:30
Christopher Cheston    M19          1:14:30
Safia Rubaii           F36          1:14:30
Beth Landry            F30          1:14:31
Allyn Bandell          F28          1:14:31
Thomas Waddell         M38          1:14:31
Jim Morter             M48          1:14:32
Alanna Burgess         F9           1:14:32
Carri Weller           F33          1:14:33
Myrna Smith            F46          1:14:33
Laura Martin           F43          1:14:34
Donna Spight           F58          1:14:35
David Leistikow        M48          1:14:35
Jeanie Mentikuv        F36          1:14:36
Hans-Eric Buckner      M14          1:14:36
Randy Weller           M34          1:14:36
Alisha Jones           F15          1:14:36
Sally Pusede           F11          1:14:37
Patricia Cowley        F14          1:14:37
Ben Montoya            M43          1:14:37
Toby Torrey            F16          1:14:37
Jill Smith             F47          1:14:38
Tim Murphy             M31          1:14:38
Joel Smith             M8           1:14:39
Max Hunter             M12          1:14:39
Jim Fasano             M44          1:14:39
Mike Laurita           M29          1:14:39
Ben Turrill            M12          1:14:39
Alexandra Theis        F42          1:14:40
Robert Dressel         M53          1:14:40
Michele Dressel        F42          1:14:40
Annette Pendleton      F19          1:14:40
Rex R. Grob            M41          1:14:40
Tom Pilkington         M48          1:14:41
Kathryn Mathews        F36          1:14:41
Kyle Dieters           F16          1:14:41
Thad Smith             M43          1:14:41
Dierdre Donovan        F20          1:14:42
Yvonne Kelly           F43          1:14:42
Bob Turrill            M44          1:14:42
Paul Pilkington        M23          1:14:43
Patrick Cole           M11          1:14:43
Janey Shaw             F48          1:14:43
Judy Smith             F48          1:14:43
Jesse Sommer           M34          1:14:43
Mary Bellio            F25          1:14:44
Cori Fankhouser        F22          1:14:44
Valerie Johnson        F25          1:14:45
William Wilz           M36          1:14:45
Hannah Babcock         F19          1:14:45
Jim Haugen             M46          1:14:45
Belinda Hammerschmidt  F42          1:14:45
Erin Formisano         F12          1:14:46
Karen Zalauf           F37          1:14:46
Jeanne Hess            F41          1:14:47
Eric Hunnes            M13          1:14:47
Diann Bowen            F45          1:14:47
Chris Kothenbeutel     F29          1:14:47
Mark Chasejacobsen     M41          1:14:48
Cecilia Haugen         F12          1:14:48
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Yon Regan              M37          1:14:48
Lynn Asper             M45          1:14:48
Nancy Maley            F48          1:14:48
Anna Altair            F45          1:14:49
Trenny Simmons         F19          1:14:49
Geraldine Hauser       F65          1:14:49
Laura Alexander        F24          1:14:50
Andria Regan           F13          1:14:50
Virginia King          F54          1:14:50
Jennifer Mongeon       F27          1:14:51
Travis Holland         M14          1:14:51
Meredith Callahan      F41          1:14:51
Philip Ecklund         M53          1:14:51
Mary Lucas             F32          1:14:51
Judee Oldham           F49          1:14:51
Steve Headley          M35          1:14:52
Linda Koch             F30          1:14:52
Scott Alexander        M24          1:14:52
Barbara Deacon         F35          1:14:53
Vasilios Aravanis      M47          1:14:53
Tamara Decker          F25          1:14:53
Frank Farrell          M42          1:14:54
Laura Vandello         F34          1:14:54
Sharon McCoy           F35          1:14:55
Catherine Callahan     F14          1:14:55
Christine Shroba       F15          1:14:56
Jeremy Ridley          M13          1:14:56
Stephen Loyd           M40          1:14:56
Barb Wallace           F29          1:14:57
Molly Downs            F13          1:14:57
Jody Singer            F38          1:14:57
Mary Beth Mankin       F45          1:14:58
William Harrison       M24          1:14:59
Sally Downs            F41          1:14:59
Derek Thirstrup        M14          1:14:59
Michael Pottinger      M52          1:14:59
Joseph Downs           M46          1:14:59
Frances Jimenez        F29          1:14:59
Diana Dawson           F38          1:15:00
Eric Taylor            M15          1:15:01
Joseph Condotti        M29          1:15:01
Kathleen Spangler      F30          1:15:01
Clyde Jackson          M54          1:15:01
Kelly Simmons          F8           1:15:01
Kevin Johnson          M36          1:15:01
Samuel Adams           M32          1:15:01
Christine Polliard     F23          1:15:02
Tom Lenhart            M14          1:15:02
Jessica Lally          F13          1:15:02
Kathy Simmons          F42          1:15:03
Larry Schutzius        M42          1:15:03
Peter Bechtel          M49          1:15:03
Rae Cohen              F44          1:15:04
Reginald Nash          M33          1:15:04
Dana Judy              F22          1:15:04
Patrick Lally          M9           1:15:04
Jerry Thirstrup        M48          1:15:05
Nick Osgood            M12          1:15:05
David Maximon          M12          1:15:05
Judy TeMaat            F53          1:15:06
Michael Lally          M44          1:15:06
Kevin Barnes           M23          1:15:06
Roger Davidson         M44          1:15:06
Koji Takeuchi          F58          1:15:06
Christine Payne        F31          1:15:07
Dean Kleinkopf         M66          1:15:07
Randy Patrick          M35          1:15:07
Julie Ross             F24          1:15:07
David Edelen           M34          1:15:07
Michelle Randall       F24          1:15:08
Sharon Wojtkowiak      F45          1:15:08
Michael TeMaat         M55          1:15:08
susan Goodale          F45          1:15:09
Edie Larkin            F50          1:15:09
Maureen Towner         F44          1:15:09
Amy Klinger            F24          1:15:11
Jim Curtis             M54          1:15:11
Vicki Romanski         F25          1:15:11
Chris Cook             F42          1:15:11
Liz Milan              F41          1:15:11
Lisa Hanckel           F20          1:15:12
Gregory Hernandez      M37          1:15:12
Lisa Miller            F15          1:15:12
Roseanne Ridgley       F48          1:15:13
Jennet Whiteside       F12          1:15:13
Kathy Tycksen          F26          1:15:13
Ronald Elmlinger       M44          1:15:13
Gale Judy              F44          1:15:13
Chris Katzenmeyer      F41          1:15:13
Kimberly Sommer        F7           1:15:14
Catherine Wigginton    F14          1:15:14
Nathaniel Hansen       M10          1:15:14
Matthew Sorensen       M8           1:15:15
Frances Gay            F37          1:15:15
Nancy Paddock          F40          1:15:15
Patricia Merrow        F39          1:15:16
Nathan Fulton          M7           1:15:16
Terry McDonald         F34          1:15:16
Nancy Lenke            F37          1:15:16
Rosalie Lynn           F45          1:15:16
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Lynn Kuykendall        M49          1:15:17
Kathy Mickelson        F45          1:15:17
Michelle Raver         F22          1:15:17
Jim Sears              M40          1:15:17
Cynthia Wheless        F37          1:15:17
Lindsay Fulton         F16          1:15:17
Carol Decker           F27          1:15:18
Dennis Morse           M39          1:15:18
Susan Gifford          F32          1:15:18
Ralph Shroba           M47          1:15:19
Kathleen Sullivan      F10          1:15:19
Lilia Wren             F9           1:15:19
Judy Haase             F49          1:15:19
Kristen Tyskiemicz     F16          1:15:19
Alice Clark            F42          1:15:19
Lupe Arambula          F25          1:15:19
Donald Caven           M57          1:15:20
Sally Cullerton        F45          1:15:20
Lee Arnot              F37          1:15:20
Jane Siefert           F57          1:15:20
Sue Fox                F45          1:15:20
Kendall Kuykendall     F15          1:15:20
Sheri Dunn             F38          1:15:20
Richard Wren           M49          1:15:20
Kimberly Cowley        F21          1:15:20
Velda Mauro            F38          1:15:20
Susan Nairn            F35          1:15:21
Kyle Billingsley       M9           1:15:21
Judy Craft             F41          1:15:21
Stephany Braun         F26          1:15:22
Pam Jenness            F32          1:15:22
Graham Billingsley     M43          1:15:22
John Robertson         M48          1:15:23
Jim Ott                M30          1:15:23
Brad Dempsey           M18          1:15:23
John Burch             M40          1:15:23
Brad Brunkhardt        M11          1:15:24
Mary Schaare           F39          1:15:25
Gerald Hatton          M55          1:15:25
Elizabeth Fletcher     F14          1:15:27
Pete Lund              M66          1:15:27
Alan Terry             M46          1:15:27
Fran Harriman          F39          1:15:27
Melissa Carlson        F21          1:15:27
Bob Brunkhardt         M40          1:15:28
Kris Linderholm        F41          1:15:29
Jeb Barry              M45          1:15:29
Lois Anderson          F43          1:15:29
Kathleen Quinones      F30          1:15:30
Ann Moss               F43          1:15:30
Lorriane Spargo        F39          1:15:30
Colleen Patrick        F35          1:15:30
Estelle Rapisardi      F49          1:15:31
Kathy Winegarden       F45          1:15:31
Philip Wilkinson       M12          1:15:31
Jill Ozaki             F45          1:15:32
Ron Wayt               M47          1:15:32
Chris Taylor           F42          1:15:32
Keith Neff             M36          1:15:32
Dave Winegarden        M39          1:15:33
Denise Ralston         F34          1:15:33
Tyler MacCready        M30          1:15:33
Mark Taetz             M30          1:15:34
Andrea DeAutremont     F17          1:15:34
Dede Bliss             F44          1:15:34
Andrea Kronberg        F23          1:15:34
Sharyl Sulzen          F24          1:15:34
Joan Eto               F28          1:15:35
Kim Lee                F31          1:15:35
Tra Ling Tu            F29          1:15:35
Mike Hoppe             M43          1:15:35
Benjamin Stratton      M7           1:15:35
Sarah Stein            F14          1:15:36
Ron Musick             M49          1:15:36
Dan Richmond           M44          1:15:36
Karin Kushdilian       F36          1:15:36
Janis K Phelps         F24          1:15:36
Julie Robison          F20          1:15:36
Randy Trinnier         M31          1:15:37
Angela Reese           F20          1:15:37
Kelly Mason            F25          1:15:38
Brad Wankel            M26          1:15:38
Nicholas Vidulich      M8           1:15:38
Renee Mitchell         F40          1:15:38
David Stratton         M33          1:15:39
Suzanne Goodwin        F31          1:15:39
Higginson Stephanie    F24          1:15:39
Doug Mitchell          M40          1:15:39
Keiko Mizuta           F29          1:15:39
Nick Steiner           M13          1:15:39
Wes Gornall            M30          1:15:40
Tyson Leggate          M13          1:15:40
Duane Duggan           M36          1:15:40
Marc Vidulich          M35          1:15:40
Olivia Foulkrod        F14          1:15:40
Rae Garrett            F34          1:15:42
Tim Duggan             M9           1:15:42
Shannon Ozaki          F8           1:15:42
Janette Hayes          F31          1:15:43
Jeannette Jacques      F41          1:15:43
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Cathy White            F49          1:15:43
John Schneider         M54          1:15:43
Katy Ratz              F12          1:15:43
Scott Friberg          M27          1:15:44
Rick Melville          M29          1:15:44
Dan Wakefield          M11          1:15:44
Jeannie Ingham         F21          1:15:44
Gina Pulsifer          F19          1:15:45
robert Spindle         M60          1:15:45
David Leander          M34          1:15:45
Beverly Bateman        F44          1:15:45
Thomas Cain            M54          1:15:46
Neamen Tewahade        F30          1:15:46
Michele Melville       F27          1:15:46
Brooke McCarthy        F12          1:15:46
Sandra Musick          F49          1:15:46
Elizabeth Symons       F28          1:15:47
Richard Painter        M60          1:15:47
Pat Palmer             F63          1:15:47
B.J. Cotant            M13          1:15:48
Kelsey Link            F9           1:15:48
Christine Sykes        F39          1:15:49
Julie Hunter           F10          1:15:49
Greg Ritscher          M36          1:15:49
Jill Haberland         F28          1:15:49
Michael Ringenberg     M46          1:15:50
Nancy Turner           F37          1:15:50
Elizabeth Carsey       F14          1:15:51
Stephen Desisto        M39          1:15:51
Erin Mulvany           F35          1:15:51
Courtney Ritscher      F9           1:15:51
Brie Doyle             F11          1:15:52
Greg Thompson          M47          1:15:52
Donna Schmidt          F32          1:15:52
Sarah Link             F38          1:15:53
Stephen Schmidt        M34          1:15:53
Sandra Cisneros        F29          1:15:53
Ryan Harris            M11          1:15:53
Libby Thompson         F13          1:15:54
Barbara Haas           F43          1:15:54
Blair Jensen           M53          1:15:54
Tim Slater             M9           1:15:55
Becky Hill             F12          1:15:55
Erin Fraser            M10          1:15:56
Jack Doyle             M45          1:15:56
Tracy Thompson         F23          1:15:57
Shannon Davis          F30          1:15:57
Carolyn Green          F31          1:15:57
Christine Thomas       F43          1:15:57
Sara Ferris            F12          1:15:57
Marie Redding          F31          1:15:57
Carrie Hartwell        F27          1:15:57
Maria Ball             F20          1:15:58
Beryl Patner           M42          1:15:59
Jonathan Andrews       M36          1:15:59
Richard Mark           M38          1:15:59
John O'Brien           M43          1:15:59
Edward Mann            M48          1:15:59
Gail Lagreca           F31          1:15:59
Alissa Barnett         F11          1:15:59
Devon Chaney           F15          1:15:59
Sarah Newson           F17          1:16:00
Susanna Sargent        F11          1:16:00
Bill Gorman            M34          1:16:00
Tonia Dye              F29          1:16:01
Autumn Lipscomb        F14          1:16:01
Libby Alexander        F18          1:16:01
Michael Hafich         M38          1:16:02
Lynne Warmerdam        F31          1:16:02
Chris Benjamin         M7           1:16:03
Steve Barnett          M45          1:16:04
Gerardo Federico       M28          1:16:04
Elliott Richard        M43          1:16:04
Judy Houser            F35          1:16:04
Jinger Stuckey         F51          1:16:05
Ken Fite               M60          1:16:05
Dallas Martin          M37          1:16:05
Jackie Dougherty       F41          1:16:06
Michael Lance          M38          1:16:06
Les Simonson II        M37          1:16:06
Omonn Davis            M9           1:16:06
Stephanie Aldridge     F35          1:16:07
Rob Kindle             M38          1:16:07
Erin Keller            F24          1:16:07
Susie Guadagnoli       F41          1:16:07
Vicki Greff            F35          1:16:07
Robert Martin          M60          1:16:07
Kevin Lee              M42          1:16:07
Patricia Hahn          F37          1:16:08
Julie Lesnick          F26          1:16:08
Sienna Trapp-Bowie     F10          1:16:08
Susan Lance            F35          1:16:08
Brian Duke             M13          1:16:09
Trudy Pietzen          F41          1:16:09
Patrick Lee            M10          1:16:09
Michael Vernet         M43          1:16:10
Charles Klapperich     M45          1:16:10
Keri Markham           F43          1:16:10
Ryan Mohling           M12          1:16:11
Richard Kavis          M33          1:16:11
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Janice Hepworth        F57          1:16:12
Theresa Rabb           F32          1:16:12
Mary Ann Hall          F42          1:16:12
Dave Duke              M42          1:16:12
James Robertson        M29          1:16:12
Pauline York           F58          1:16:13
Jessica Brunner        F15          1:16:13
Aaron Hendrikson       M9           1:16:14
Naomi Howard           F15          1:16:15
Edward Hendrikson      M39          1:16:15
Tammy Miller           F31          1:16:15
Pollard Barrler        M13          1:16:16
Kristen Pielli         F23          1:16:17
Debbie Dzurilla        F21          1:16:18
Bruce Hull             M43          1:16:18
Joe Kleinberg          M12          1:16:19
Robin Parker           M8           1:16:20
Kevin Stanley          M24          1:16:20
Lauren Plunkett        F10          1:16:20
Julie Brodie           F43          1:16:20
Stacey Devlin          F14          1:16:21
Laura Henderson        F26          1:16:21
Michael Stanchak       M10          1:16:21
Matthew Baris          M12          1:16:21
Lynne Mohling          F20          1:16:21
Charlotte Saffarrans   F24          1:16:21
Charles Harris         M34          1:16:21
Alan Dickson           M30          1:16:21
Natalie Markuson       F12          1:16:22
Charles Reinert        M48          1:16:22
Peter McMahan          M12          1:16:22
Don Parker             M44          1:16:23
James Markuson         M46          1:16:24
Robin Gebhard          F37          1:16:24
Dennis Jones           M36          1:16:24
Sherry Kragenbrink     F32          1:16:24
Denise Thompson        F34          1:16:24
Linsey Graves          F13          1:16:24
Kathy Madill           F38          1:16:25
Jed Reese              M46          1:16:25
Kathleen Stevens       F32          1:16:26
Kimberly Funari        F35          1:16:26
Lawrence Griffing      M38          1:16:26
Karen Dupuis           F40          1:16:27
Karen Friedman         F45          1:16:27
Patrick Szymanski      M35          1:16:28
Matthew Hahn           M33          1:16:28
Jared Pittsenbargar    M20          1:16:28
Glen Rietveld          M30          1:16:28
Gary Isaacs            M41          1:16:28
Jennifer Neslund       F13          1:16:29
Jenna Fitzgerald       F14          1:16:29
Carl Stanchak          M39          1:16:29
Mary Krieger           F46          1:16:30
Candace Bowie          F45          1:16:30
Leah Mohling           F20          1:16:31
Dana Gooch             F16          1:16:31
Jenny Neumann          F12          1:16:32
Greg Nierengarten      M43          1:16:33
Adam Houseman          M12          1:16:33
Lanier Lopez           F35          1:16:33
Donell G Dodson        F37          1:16:33
Annette Bybee          F31          1:16:33
Patty Kulton           F38          1:16:33
JoAnn Greff            F27          1:16:34
Terry Terry            F39          1:16:34
Al Bellio              M60          1:16:34
Kelly Laffoon          F22          1:16:35
Rihard Barton          M31          1:16:35
Susan Witmer           F41          1:16:35
Julia Shannon          F10          1:16:35
Gladys Howard          F53          1:16:35
Archie Sessions        M12          1:16:36
Belinda Moench         F43          1:16:36
Mary Gerber            F47          1:16:37
Renee Latty            F58          1:16:37
Christina Ball         F41          1:16:37
Bob Jayne              M11          1:16:37
Brian Blamey           M12          1:16:37
Brenda Barrett         F33          1:16:38
Denise Towers          F28          1:16:38
Kathy Christy          F37          1:16:38
Michelle Wojno         F38          1:16:38
Mary Ann Peterson      F48          1:16:39
Rosanne Minson         F48          1:16:39
Judy Bisgard           F28          1:16:39
Elizabeth Armendariz   F11          1:16:39
Vicki Thompsom         F29          1:16:39
Melinda Adams          F38          1:16:39
Linda Roth             F24          1:16:40
Larry D. Thompson      M31          1:16:40
Jennifer Smyth         F12          1:16:41
Mary Anne Schmid       F34          1:16:41
Swede Henry            F54          1:16:41
Devon Brendecke        F11          1:16:42
Cory Johnson           F15          1:16:42
Geneal Watts           F38          1:16:43
Lisa Taylor            F30          1:16:43
Eileen Mullen          F41          1:16:44
Sue Halgren            F31          1:16:44
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Shannon Davidson       F17          1:16:44
Matt Fedak             M14          1:16:44
Devin Coughlin         M11          1:16:45
Steve Fowler           M41          1:16:45
Terry Fox              F26          1:16:45
Erin Bellamy           F22          1:16:45
Katherine Brown        F6           1:16:45
Walter Brown           M45          1:16:46
Shannon Nering         F24          1:16:46
Debbie Lane            F39          1:16:46
Ginger Fedak           F47          1:16:47
Christopher Fahey      M23          1:16:47
Curtiss Coughlin       M44          1:16:48
Mary Beth White        F37          1:16:49
Mary Nolan             F36          1:16:49
Cliff Goldstein        M39          1:16:49
jessica Fedak          F17          1:16:49
Beth Parish            F31          1:16:49
John O'Neill           M68          1:16:49
Josephina Gonzales     F26          1:16:49
Rosemarie Stebbins     F40          1:16:50
Alicia Donohue         F10          1:16:51
Jenny Seale            F23          1:16:51
Carolyn Crouch         F45          1:16:51
Kate Franzen           F12          1:16:51
Barb Lamp              F42          1:16:51
Carol Markert          F35          1:16:52
Pamela Detra           F44          1:16:52
Lynn Wojniak           F15          1:16:52
Ellen Fitzpatrick      F41          1:16:53
Marge Ellis            F50          1:16:53
Duane Vickerman        M49          1:16:53
Anna Heuer             F14          1:16:54
Rose Beck              F40          1:16:54
Jerry Wilson           M53          1:16:54
Amanda Blanchard       F11          1:16:55
Greg Paschke           M27          1:16:55
Hal Brink              M32          1:16:55
Steve Grandchamp       M34          1:16:55
Gurpreet Singh         M21          1:16:56
Bruce Emeson           M42          1:16:56
Ellen Snyder           F45          1:16:57
Cristy Dimond          F35          1:16:57
Sharon R Wolf          F58          1:16:57
Virginia Schubert      F26          1:16:57
Danna Kemp             F27          1:16:57
Christopher Prusse     M12          1:16:58
Scott Peterson         M11          1:16:58
Ellen Harbert          F28          1:16:58
John Johnson           M44          1:16:59
Carol Riggs            F41          1:16:59
Dennis McDonnell       M46          1:17:00
Bipin Shah             M51          1:17:00
Sheryl Garred          F23          1:17:00
Eva Robinson           F21          1:17:00
Cindy Hansen           F33          1:17:00
Debra Cunningham       F30          1:17:00
Jordi Betts            M13          1:17:02
Linda Clark            F43          1:17:02
Becky Veith            F40          1:17:02
Dee Hammond            F41          1:17:03
Kellie Foster          F22          1:17:03
Gay Warren             F25          1:17:03
Heidi Burrell          F13          1:17:03
Hank Schaffer          M42          1:17:03
Michael Ditullio       M51          1:17:04
Trevor Nazzaro         M10          1:17:04
Robyn Sears            F33          1:17:04
Brooke Quigley         F13          1:17:04
Harold Kahler          M58          1:17:05
Arlyn Elmer            F57          1:17:05
Heinz Ebner            M41          1:17:05
Sharolyn Lewis         F34          1:17:05
Curtis Huntsman        M25          1:17:06
Nancy Lee              F46          1:17:06
Tammy Schwartz         F19          1:17:06
Dena Hanold            F44          1:17:07
Eric McCuehiggins      M9           1:17:07
Valentina French       F36          1:17:07
Whitney Wallace        F23          1:17:07
Mara Kelly             F11          1:17:07
Andrea Werft           F12          1:17:08
Lucy Guercio           F41          1:17:08
Donald Marcellus       M40          1:17:08
Thomas Byrd            M25          1:17:08
Ken Love               M49          1:17:09
Marianne Wood          F46          1:17:09
Nicole Frazer          F12          1:17:09
Paula Guercio          F34          1:17:09
Becky Raybin           F17          1:17:10
Joshua Howell          M22          1:17:10
Emily Burden           F14          1:17:10
Emily Gibson           F10          1:17:10
Andrea Horner          F14          1:17:11
Harold Valdez          M30          1:17:11
Donna Ableidinger      F35          1:17:11
Lew Morton             M64          1:17:11
Kim Gail               F26          1:17:12
Rich Harris            M17          1:17:12
Paul Stever            M46          1:17:13
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Betty Payte            F60          1:17:13
Garth Gibson           M39          1:17:14
Michelle Eggert        F27          1:17:14
Laurell Toeppen        F24          1:17:14
Jared Dillinger        M8           1:17:15
James Dillinger        M29          1:17:15
Stacey Marcellus       F7           1:17:15
Sally Pflughoeft       F43          1:17:17
Terri McKeown          F31          1:17:17
Aaron LaPointe         M8           1:17:17
Taci Hays              F21          1:17:17
Ian Mountjoy           M7           1:17:18
Linda Shane            F22          1:17:19
Benjamin Hart          M7           1:17:19
Brendan Crich          M11          1:17:20
Margaret LaPointe      F38          1:17:20
Peggy Olmsted          F44          1:17:22
Thomas Sweed           M22          1:17:23
Gary Brown             M43          1:17:23
Julia Heilman          F30          1:17:23
Patti Soffer           F39          1:17:24
Ryan Cummings          F14          1:17:24
Loree Kaleth           F38          1:17:24
Roger Oberg            M32          1:17:24
Laurie Pearce          F38          1:17:24
Maria Matthews         F47          1:17:24
Charles Rahe           M48          1:17:24
Elizabeth Burton       F14          1:17:25
Veronica Chacon        F30          1:17:25
Michele Yoo            F12          1:17:25
Terre Trupp            F26          1:17:25
Steve Slater           M39          1:17:26
Jerry Trupp            M53          1:17:26
Kelly McKee            F13          1:17:26
John Benjamin          M10          1:17:26
Rose Dykes             F10          1:17:26
Carol Bengston         F54          1:17:27
William Yoo            M42          1:17:27
U. K. Wabi             M42          1:17:27
John Sawyer            M13          1:17:27
Neil Dykes             M32          1:17:27
Frank Goodman          M47          1:17:27
Christine Kudla        F10          1:17:27
Amy Benson             F25          1:17:27
Marilyn Berkey         F47          1:17:27
Katie McKee            F8           1:17:28
Mary Kay Ackley        F40          1:17:29
Ryan Miller            M11          1:17:29
Patti Pettitt          F44          1:17:29
Julie Simons           F9           1:17:29
Berkeley Guy           M9           1:17:29
Jillian Gonacha        F9           1:17:30
Janet Goodwin          F44          1:17:30
Lani Kamibayashi       F10          1:17:30
Pamela Brown           F45          1:17:31
Mark Miller            M36          1:17:31
Carol Gleeson          F39          1:17:31
Kate Price             F43          1:17:31
Hugh Whisler           M57          1:17:31
Ursula Goodwin         F19          1:17:31
Debbie Kinz            F32          1:17:32
Colleen Cope           F37          1:17:32
Joanne Bauer           F36          1:17:32
Joseph Maloney         M38          1:17:33
Debbie Jones-Tafoya    F31          1:17:33
Joey Cox               M9           1:17:33
Valerie Birnhak        F30          1:17:33
Jessica Holliday       F11          1:17:33
Jennifer Fitzgerald    F9           1:17:33
Cheryl Hendricks       F44          1:17:34
Kathy Holliday         F39          1:17:34
Linda Belton           F44          1:17:34
Jean Palmer-Moloney    F35          1:17:34
Zoren Rothaizer        M39          1:17:34
Bill Kowalski          M44          1:17:34
Edward Melsner         M69          1:17:35
Elizabeth Olsen        F19          1:17:35
Alicia Brent           F11          1:17:35
Cathie Becker          F36          1:17:35
Rebecca Lord           F12          1:17:35
Katie Kowalski         F11          1:17:35
Erica Sendgraff        F14          1:17:36
Michael Fitzgerald     M35          1:17:36
Latisha Olsen          F22          1:17:36
Kay Boettcher          F35          1:17:36
Linda Monette          F29          1:17:36
Jennifer Lord          F16          1:17:37
Candace Coen           F21          1:17:38
Katinka Rothaizer      F37          1:17:38
Nancy Sarra            F32          1:17:38
Neal Janusz            M39          1:17:39
Virginia Snow          F42          1:17:39
Carolyn Rivera         F29          1:17:39
Kristi De Wolf         F12          1:17:39
Julie Golden           F41          1:17:39
Tim Rands              M13          1:17:40
Jo Parker              F38          1:17:40
Peter Crosby           M39          1:17:40
Sara Sharp             F10          1:17:40
Paula Warren           F50          1:17:40
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Jeffrey Snow           M43          1:17:41
Michael Lowry          M35          1:17:41
Marc Lipton            M36          1:17:42
Marie Romero           F48          1:17:43
Sarah Wolcott          F13          1:17:44
Amy Young              F14          1:17:44
Kathie Dodd            F41          1:17:44
Andrea D'Ambrosio      F12          1:17:44
Shannon Sullivan       F33          1:17:44
Steve Drazga           M31          1:17:44
Elaine Blainey         F58          1:17:45
Lee Robinson           M42          1:17:45
Margie Gramlich        F45          1:17:46
Bob Storch             M35          1:17:47
James Cover            M56          1:17:47
Curtis Robinson        M10          1:17:47
Tricia Taylor          F21          1:17:48
Jeremy Weiner          M27          1:17:48
Jerry Gramlich         M47          1:17:49
John Oritz             M50          1:17:49
Kim Clark              F22          1:17:49
Jane Nyman             F46          1:17:49
Paula Hull             F37          1:17:49
Diana Frank            F42          1:17:49
Vince Matassa          M35          1:17:49
Cher Duprey            F44          1:17:50
Paul Vorreiter         M26          1:17:50
Jean Davis             F39          1:17:50
Colleen Snyder         F42          1:17:50
Marlene Skovsted       F43          1:17:50
Thayne De Best         M9           1:17:50
Jackie Clark           F19          1:17:50
Lori De Best           F33          1:17:51
Cory Olin              M13          1:17:51
Glenn Newman           M48          1:17:51
Trevor Price           M9           1:17:52
Darcey Miller          F8           1:17:52
Andrea Urie            F13          1:17:52
Scott Johnston         M40          1:17:52
Carolyn Amato          F46          1:17:53
Mabeth Sanderson       F56          1:17:54
Alexander McColl       M57          1:17:54
Tim Rische             M26          1:17:54
JoAnn Feldhauser       F37          1:17:55
Maryl Bergeson         F40          1:17:55
John Farrell           M29          1:17:56
Tommy Le Savage        M10          1:17:56
Lydia Beals            F11          1:17:57
Stan Benjamin          M39          1:17:57
Alan Banta             M15          1:17:57
Tom LeSavage           M43          1:17:57
Ammon Balaster         M49          1:17:57
Lori Lambelet          F34          1:17:57
Terry Pothier          F37          1:17:58
Suzi Morarre           F18          1:17:58
James Preston          M28          1:17:58
Bill Sanderson         M62          1:17:58
Liza Fitzgerald        F30          1:17:58
Bryan Evans            M15          1:17:59
Charlotte Fleharty     F44          1:17:59
Connie Rhoads          F44          1:17:59
Gemma Bautista         F27          1:17:59
Greg Castro            M7           1:17:59
Amy Ebeling            F28          1:17:59
Cris Siebenlist        F43          1:17:59
Paula Frase            F21          1:17:59
John Bell              M47          1:17:59
Steven Macpherson      M12          1:18:00
Michael Arellano       M31          1:18:00
Jennifer Weddel        F13          1:18:00
Susie McCue            F38          1:18:00
Brian Oakes            M11          1:18:01
Michael Fitzhugh       M37          1:18:01
Tanja Jansson          F25          1:18:01
Katy Hackney           F19          1:18:01
Sean Allman            M22          1:18:01
Kristin Macpherson     F14          1:18:01
Terrie Neukirch        M30          1:18:01
Robert Ridge           M34          1:18:01
Shelley Schlender      F36          1:18:01
Cathy Quinlivan        F37          1:18:02
Bryon Macpherson       M35          1:18:02
Kevin Troyer           M28          1:18:02
Anne Sobol             F44          1:18:03
Mike Stroud            M45          1:18:03
Patty Kayler           F35          1:18:03
Jacob H. Beck          M9           1:18:04
Carleen Humphreys      F43          1:18:04
Jennifer Quilling      F31          1:18:04
Michael Malament       M39          1:18:05
Katy Archer            F13          1:18:05
Betsy Noyes            F67          1:18:05
Eric Ebeling           M27          1:18:05
Dian Peaslee           F23          1:18:05
Jacob Beck             M39          1:18:05
Michael Bruce          M12          1:18:05
David Vincent          M10          1:18:05
Pamela Fisher          F24          1:18:06
JoAnn Zender           F58          1:18:06
Shelly Pawlowski       F24          1:18:06
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Carole Hewer           F43          1:18:06
Juan Viguriaes         M10          1:18:06
Patty Geraghty         F43          1:18:06
Walt Schlender         M8           1:18:07
Kelan Gondrezick       M10          1:18:07
Desiree Nichols        F11          1:18:07
Robert Boyer           M31          1:18:07
Cherielynn Mason       F25          1:18:07
Theresa Whiteley       F32          1:18:07
Joe Meyers             M45          1:18:07
John Valdez            M42          1:18:07
Sarah Harris           F13          1:18:07
David Harris           M46          1:18:08
Kathy Stockton         F38          1:18:08
Todd Pawlowski         M23          1:18:08
Marian Grunz           F59          1:18:08
Jack Kleinheksel       M49          1:18:08
Nathan Koonce          M19          1:18:08
Stacey Farnum          F17          1:18:09
Sharron Williams       F39          1:18:10
Gene Eastman           M66          1:18:10
Linda Taggart          F41          1:18:10
Jud Felder             M16          1:18:10
Steve Kinz             M35          1:18:10
Hans Deutsch           M27          1:18:10
Kerry Franklin         F41          1:18:11
Cheryl Heyen           F44          1:18:11
Robert Nelson          M41          1:18:12
Beth Uhrig             F40          1:18:12
Georgiana Boyd         F26          1:18:12
Sue Reimondo           F32          1:18:13
Matthew Driscoll       M7           1:18:13
Jean Lackey            F34          1:18:13
Yvonne Florez          F31          1:18:13
Susan Bloomquist       F25          1:18:13
Jessie LeJeune         F11          1:18:13
Rosalie Pardo          F29          1:18:13
Stephanie Durels       F17          1:18:13
Sue Anderson           F23          1:18:14
Justin Tate            M11          1:18:14
Joseph LeJeune         M38          1:18:14
Jeanne Ruggies         F41          1:18:14
Debbie Weaverling      F36          1:18:14
Dann McCormick         F12          1:18:14
Marcia St. Sauveur     F39          1:18:15
Michael Degner         M42          1:18:15
Terry Hoy              M47          1:18:15
Gina D'Ambrosio        F10          1:18:15
Lori Grandchamp        F35          1:18:16
Doug VanRiper          M29          1:18:16
Julie Carey            F24          1:18:16
John Sherman           M15          1:18:16
Mary Puhr              F62          1:18:16
Scott Miller           M24          1:18:17
Sharie Bland           F23          1:18:17
Laurie Thompson        F28          1:18:17
Jean Ladue             F41          1:18:17
Sandra Pires           F26          1:18:18
Margaret Thomas        F63          1:18:18
Sybil Christine        F53          1:18:18
Sharon Brocious        F35          1:18:18
Marte Ebell            F34          1:18:18
Anna White             F27          1:18:19
Ann Carey              F26          1:18:19
Rico Galindo           M27          1:18:19
Andy D'Ambrosio        M44          1:18:19
David Mc Donald        M49          1:18:20
Jodi Grogg             F31          1:18:20
Janie Bell             F32          1:18:20
John Brackney          M25          1:18:20
Ellen MacFarland       F38          1:18:20
Virginia Mays          F59          1:18:20
Cheryl Micheli         F43          1:18:20
Thomas Allen           M24          1:18:20
Thomas Koby            M42          1:18:20
Ronald Deherrera       M39          1:18:20
Jeanne Mills           F40          1:18:20
Jeanie Ruby            F40          1:18:20
Glenn Janke            M10          1:18:21
Lisa Wagner            F22          1:18:21
Roger Micheli          M42          1:18:21
Gigi Flick             F55          1:18:22
Mary Nesbitt           F33          1:18:22
Emily Waters           F13          1:18:22
Linda Quade            F37          1:18:22
Fran Brusberg          F50          1:18:22
Barbara Romine         F45          1:18:22
Stephanie Jones        F34          1:18:22
Kerry Booth            M25          1:18:23
Paula Kenworthy        F46          1:18:23
Suzanne Mcdermett      F48          1:18:23
Pat Allan              F55          1:18:23
Eleanor Hubbard        F52          1:18:23
Eric King              M7           1:18:24
Tina Myers             F35          1:18:24
Joy Riddle             F46          1:18:24
Kathleen Manning       F47          1:18:24
Carrol Griffin         F25          1:18:24
Todd King              M10          1:18:24
Kelli Barr             F30          1:18:24
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Culin Wickes           M8           1:18:24
Randy King             M40          1:18:25
Gene Wickes            M39          1:18:25
Vina McLeod            F32          1:18:26
Paul Driscoll          M36          1:18:26
William Bush           M11          1:18:26
Jean Carey             F56          1:18:26
Lynette Fisher         F44          1:18:26
Ari Carol              M27          1:18:26
Brent Norris           M50          1:18:26
Sheila Perry           F32          1:18:27
Cambria Olson          F21          1:18:27
Susan Holmes           F42          1:18:27
Paula Berkel           F38          1:18:27
Josh Schlee            M16          1:18:28
Kelli King             F13          1:18:28
John Kersbergen        M43          1:18:28
Donna Mesner           F44          1:18:28
Stacy Melluzzo         F21          1:18:28
Bonnie Hay             F40          1:18:29
Margaretta Starrs      F33          1:18:29
Anne Joseph            F38          1:18:29
Matthew Clark          M13          1:18:30
Nancy Trigg            F25          1:18:30
Carol Gregory          F41          1:18:31
Rebecca Kersbergen     F10          1:18:31
Leann Meyer            F23          1:18:31
Helen West             F53          1:18:31
Jannett Quinn          F34          1:18:33
Nicole Danielson       F12          1:18:33
Amy Stephens           F36          1:18:33
John Carey             M63          1:18:33
Kirsten Beckert        F25          1:18:33
Roland Leveque         M43          1:18:33
Bret Mactavish         M23          1:18:34
Mary Simmons           F43          1:18:34
Cindy McDonnel         F39          1:18:35
Scott Epperson         M9           1:18:35
Scott Massie           M9           1:18:35
Robert Falco           M23          1:18:35
Kristi Wood            F25          1:18:36
Kay Knifer             F50          1:18:36
Douglas Wamsley        M51          1:18:37
Heather Burns          F24          1:18:37
Kathy Weddel           F40          1:18:37
Steven Massie          M40          1:18:37
Kent Epperson          M39          1:18:38
Ron Rzensniowieck      M45          1:18:38
Gary Baker             M39          1:18:38
Ellen Seale            F47          1:18:39
Glenda Boersma         F33          1:18:39
Susan Schexnayder      F24          1:18:39
Terry Harmon           F45          1:18:40
Dennis Ebbets          M41          1:18:40
Josh Rabinowitz        M48          1:18:40
Agnes M Stupp          F64          1:18:41
Michael Berry          M10          1:18:42
Liz Contadeluci        F38          1:18:42
Diana Bates            F13          1:18:43
Allison Ebbets         F11          1:18:43
Karrie Derbyshire      F22          1:18:43
Dale Weyant            M47          1:18:43
Lisa Kamibayashi       F36          1:18:44
Jacob Heil             M62          1:18:45
Tracy Kraft            F34          1:18:45
Andrew McNown          M8           1:18:45
Eric Busch             M46          1:18:46
Ray Bell               M42          1:18:46
Patricia Aucone        F10          1:18:46
Lauren ORourke         F26          1:18:46
Linda Garcia           F44          1:18:47
Judith Bergquist       F34          1:18:47
Danielle Aravanis      F8           1:18:48
Gregory Aravanis       M10          1:18:49
Morita Dougherty       F36          1:18:49
Ted Johnson            M65          1:18:49
Jennifer Pratt         F13          1:18:49
Anna Rahe              F14          1:18:50
Julie Uhlmann          F57          1:18:50
Nicholas Allen         M10          1:18:50
Fred Hood              M44          1:18:50
Gale Truman            F38          1:18:50
Linda Juergensen       F46          1:18:51
Deirdre Donaldson      F39          1:18:51
Larry Nelson           M61          1:18:52
Nancy Hood             F45          1:18:52
Kathy Cuypers          F44          1:18:52
Katherine Pocock       F39          1:18:52
Bradford Louthan       M48          1:18:52
Rene' McLellan         F40          1:18:52
William Donlon         M44          1:18:53
Jamie Phillips         F43          1:18:53
Jackie Koel            F12          1:18:54
Madoka Krishita        F19          1:18:54
Ryan Miller            M9           1:18:54
Karen Kamla            F45          1:18:54
Marlene Stoessel       F46          1:18:54
Kent Wilson            M46          1:18:54
Kristin Davenport      F24          1:18:56
Diane Dwyer            F13          1:18:56
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Tamera Martinez        F29          1:18:56
Abraham Paetow         M13          1:18:57
Ron Miller             M49          1:18:57
Brandon Klein          M10          1:18:57
Audra Riley            F8           1:18:57
Miranda Dettmann       F9           1:18:57
Evan Frandsen          M9           1:18:58
Melissa Taylor         F28          1:18:58
David Evans            M19          1:18:58
Dene Daggett           F28          1:18:58
Carol Fields           F48          1:18:58
robert Dettmann        M40          1:18:58
John W Cumalat         M9           1:18:59
Jorgen Frandsen        M41          1:18:59
Charles Sawyer         M42          1:19:00
Dan Miller             M38          1:19:00
Virginia Ikeda         F44          1:19:00
Jenny Groninger        F21          1:19:00
Jodell Harsha          F45          1:19:00
Melinda Gillespie      F32          1:19:00
Connie Hamilton        F44          1:19:00
Sharyl Riley           F42          1:19:00
Dana Jones             F24          1:19:01
Marti Valentine        F33          1:19:01
Anne Looby             F29          1:19:01
Priscilla Olmsted      F46          1:19:01
Jim Dwyer              M44          1:19:02
Julie Alpers           F12          1:19:02
Nick Bayne             M13          1:19:02
Heather Groninger      F19          1:19:02
Dana Lippincott        F24          1:19:03
Bonnie Hotard          F43          1:19:03
Betsy Wood             F37          1:19:03
Victoria Cooper        F46          1:19:03
Natalie Gibson         F16          1:19:03
Emma Smadbeck          F10          1:19:03
Sharon Bundy           F42          1:19:03
Pamela Purcell         F41          1:19:04
Warren Smadbeck        M46          1:19:05
Daniel Berkey          M50          1:19:05
Robert Riches          M32          1:19:05
Annie Walter           F10          1:19:05
Steve Muniz            M42          1:19:05
Ann Skinner            F35          1:19:06
Regan Bernhard         F12          1:19:06
Kevin Larson           M37          1:19:07
Alex Barrett-Page      M11          1:19:07
Debi Riches            F31          1:19:07
Amy Larson             F36          1:19:07
Trudy Walter           F44          1:19:07
Bridget Travis         F13          1:19:08
Cheryl Patterson       F43          1:19:09
Ronald Davis           M41          1:19:09
Lori Coulis            F13          1:19:09
Thomas Curry           M61          1:19:09
Lauren Bundy           F13          1:19:09
Brittany Nichols       F9           1:19:10
Lynne Peterson         F50          1:19:11
Beth Hahler            F28          1:19:11
Susan Canto            F42          1:19:13
Wallace Tufford        M69          1:19:14
Diane Sims             F30          1:19:15
Shirley Canada         F42          1:19:15
Sally Smyth            F45          1:19:16
Rick Eshe              M49          1:19:17
Leo Garcia             M44          1:19:17
June Brennan           F41          1:19:17
Ed Berghuis            M44          1:19:18
Luke Vermeire          M8           1:19:18
Kristin Boeding        F9           1:19:18
Sharon Basala          F44          1:19:19
Katie Lyon             F8           1:19:19
Teresa Gibson          F40          1:19:19
Kathy Boeding          F41          1:19:20
Richard Vermeire       M47          1:19:20
Sue Wedel              F65          1:19:21
Julie Boston           F49          1:19:21
Helen Miller           F66          1:19:22
Michael Gibson         M42          1:19:22
Ida Cory               F49          1:19:22
Jenny White            F8           1:19:22
Lora Iglehart          F39          1:19:22
Pamela Langer          F41          1:19:23
Becky Hunt             F13          1:19:23
Gretchen Osborn        F45          1:19:23
Drew Sweeney           M39          1:19:24
Tore Arnesen           M46          1:19:24
Laurie Morley          F29          1:19:25
Marlene Johnson        F49          1:19:25
Laura Lyon             F39          1:19:25
Laurie Farr            F13          1:19:26
Cyndi Berghuis         F44          1:19:26
Cara Krajicek          F12          1:19:26
Richard Coon           M48          1:19:27
Kim Sheets             F35          1:19:27
Alan Machado           M35          1:19:27
Jennifer Anderson      F24          1:19:27
Beverly Totten         F48          1:19:28
Phil Montoya           M36          1:19:29
Nada Djuric            F43          1:19:29
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Brenda DeMars          F40          1:19:30
Jaime Bessee           F12          1:19:30
Elizabeth Eads         F40          1:19:30
Roger Joren            M56          1:19:30
Fred Gras              M27          1:19:31
Elizabeth Garcia       F21          1:19:31
Catherine Huisjen      F68          1:19:32
Jamie Chapman          F21          1:19:32
Kathryn Miller         F51          1:19:32
Sabrina Styza          F8           1:19:33
Jill McFadden          F31          1:19:33
Joan Jorden            F46          1:19:33
Amy Farr               F15          1:19:33
Janet Schmidt          F27          1:19:33
Wendy Balows           F25          1:19:34
Erin McConaughy        F11          1:19:34
Lavinia Marquez        F22          1:19:35
Larry Styza            M46          1:19:35
Thomas Chapman         M40          1:19:35
Clare Dowd             F15          1:19:35
Donna Valencia         F34          1:19:36
Bobbi Hussion          F17          1:19:36
Jeremy Allen           M43          1:19:36
Terry Whitney          M34          1:19:37
Kathy Haney            F24          1:19:37
Sharon Hill            F43          1:19:38
Ronda Camerrer         F24          1:19:38
Duane Wockenfuss       M38          1:19:38
Kathleen Middleton     F26          1:19:38
Susan Papner           F33          1:19:38
Jan Gates              F39          1:19:38
Doug Shand             M51          1:19:39
John Kouhia            M50          1:19:39
Tracey Dana            F23          1:19:40
Laurie Williams        F31          1:19:40
Christy Allen          F23          1:19:41
Martha Pilcher         F39          1:19:41
Cindy Frith            F37          1:19:41
Jacob Miller           M10          1:19:42
Deanna Stenson         F54          1:19:42
Sherri Wand            F36          1:19:42
Kelly Donovan          F18          1:19:42
Heidi Petersen         F24          1:19:43
Candice Coupens        F24          1:19:44
Byron Edwards          M11          1:19:44
Stephanie Myers        F17          1:19:44
Sebastien Tawa         M9           1:19:45
Mary Braun             F11          1:19:45
Connie Champ           F44          1:19:45
Rick Moreno            M19          1:19:45
Kathleen Keyser        F29          1:19:45
Judith Harpel          F52          1:19:46
Traci Henricksen       F23          1:19:46
Thomas Braun           M42          1:19:46
Leo Palmer             M47          1:19:46
Mary Wallace           F31          1:19:47
Jill Grier             F26          1:19:47
Jesse Peterson         F10          1:19:47
Theresa Cantor         F43          1:19:47
Corrie Knapp           F15          1:19:47
Adam L. Trapani        M13          1:19:48
Shirley Reed           F44          1:19:48
Natalie Lawrence       F10          1:19:48
Gina Balandron         F23          1:19:48
Margo Schultz          F39          1:19:48
Tonia Young            F15          1:19:48
Brenda Thayer          F34          1:19:49
Angela Guerra          F24          1:19:49
Peggy McDonald         F49          1:19:49
Jessica Pierce         F16          1:19:50
Cheryl Fitzgerald      F36          1:19:50
Kurt Grier             M27          1:19:50
Shelly Bassman         F49          1:19:51
Barbara Moyer          F38          1:19:51
Mark Peterson          M39          1:19:51
Sarah Pile             F13          1:19:51
Lori Cordova           F29          1:19:51
Janis Marchitti        F40          1:19:51
Susan Webster          F45          1:19:52
Cody Qualls            M12          1:19:52
Debra McCormick        F36          1:19:52
Kamal Maheshwari       M29          1:19:52
Patricia Helm          F41          1:19:53
Doug Guthrie           M37          1:19:53
Cheryl Doyle           F31          1:19:53
Denis Thornton         M14          1:19:54
Junko Ueno             F16          1:19:54
Jackie Parrish         F31          1:19:54
Herbert Ramsey         M11          1:19:55
Ted Gielas             M51          1:19:55
Therese Guthrie        F37          1:19:56
James Gray             M13          1:19:56
Arlan Beeck            M50          1:19:56
Joseph Kandel          M45          1:19:56
Jami Peterson          F15          1:19:56
Paul Townsend          M39          1:19:56
Renee Whitacue         F28          1:19:57
Joel Bogen             M40          1:19:57
Charles Gray           M50          1:19:57
Wendy Wyatt            F23          1:19:57
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Anne LaFleur           F20          1:19:57
Anne-Marie Colwell     F36          1:19:57
Gary Hill              M40          1:19:58
David Hurley           M28          1:19:59
Bryan Galusha          M11          1:19:59
Jeffrey Younkin        M7           1:19:59
Ali Hafiz              M12          1:19:59
Hana Shepherd          F10          1:19:59
Carolene Younkin       F35          1:20:00
John Shepherd          M43          1:20:00
Jay Leblanc            M27          1:20:00
John Ferraro           M43          1:20:00
Lan Schelb             F43          1:20:00
Dan Shannon            M38          1:20:01
Roger Hill             M43          1:20:01
Sam Colon              M55          1:20:01
Marianne Welander      F50          1:20:01
Sarah Dembosky         F9           1:20:01
Clair Saam             M50          1:20:02
Kate Rudkin            F11          1:20:02
Maryann Wynkoop        F48          1:20:02
Paul J Smith           M30          1:20:03
Lorene Achziger        F52          1:20:03
Dona Kane              F51          1:20:03
Debbie Zeid            F41          1:20:03
Mark Dembosky          M46          1:20:03
Dudley Wynkoop         M60          1:20:04
Richard Johnson        M52          1:20:04
Linda Lowe             F40          1:20:04
Carlin Paetow          F9           1:20:04
Jayni Breaux           F40          1:20:04
Carlton Bingham        M37          1:20:05
Peggy Brackett         F38          1:20:05
Kaya Bersto            M8           1:20:05
Mark Doran             M37          1:20:05
Nancy Warren           F53          1:20:06
Carisa Baker           F17          1:20:06
Claudia Price          F55          1:20:06
Judy Gonzales          F56          1:20:06
Andie Card             F21          1:20:06
Kara Werness           F19          1:20:07
Jean Milliken          F50          1:20:07
Steve Crum             M37          1:20:07
Trevor Kendall         M11          1:20:07
Vita Young             F42          1:20:07
Cathy Hopper           F44          1:20:08
Sharon Tanguy          F50          1:20:08
Car Rosas              F51          1:20:09
Jack Draper            M28          1:20:09
Steven Crum            M12          1:20:10
Peggy Brunjak          F39          1:20:11
Andrew Keenan          M12          1:20:11
Tom Connolly           M47          1:20:12
Brigid Warnock         F52          1:20:12
Wayne Vinson           M10          1:20:12
Justin Zuiker          M10          1:20:13
Susie Horn             F34          1:20:13
Sandra Johnston        F35          1:20:13
Spencer Chin           M32          1:20:13
Jennifer Larson        F25          1:20:14
Brian Burrell          M37          1:20:15
Dana Easter            F37          1:20:15
Khalil Rubaii          M33          1:20:15
Kathy Torgerson        F29          1:20:16
Mary Reilly            F34          1:20:16
Trevor Connolly        M11          1:20:16
Pat Pistilli           M60          1:20:16
Charles Messmer        M48          1:20:17
Mike Varaallo          M45          1:20:17
Glenn Sprenger         M42          1:20:17
Carol Byrd             F32          1:20:18
Karen Wylie            F34          1:20:18
John Wylie             M35          1:20:19
Chris Rudkin           M42          1:20:19
Jennifer Sommer        F9           1:20:19
Amy Herman             F24          1:20:20
Lisa Bair              F25          1:20:20
Kasdon Ludwick         M8           1:20:20
Judy Mattson           F49          1:20:20
Laura Martinez         F20          1:20:20
Sean Evans             M9           1:20:20
Steve Cline            M51          1:20:21
Karol Nyquist          F46          1:20:21
Chip Wells             F42          1:20:21
Ronald Davis           M53          1:20:21
Linda Hickman          F43          1:20:21
Ann Saunders           F47          1:20:22
Robert Younkin         M42          1:20:22
Ann Getches            F51          1:20:22
Patricia Spieles       M47          1:20:22
Kaylene Stringer       F39          1:20:22
Cynthia Chapra         F34          1:20:22
Deborah Zott           F27          1:20:23
James Heaney           M52          1:20:23
Julie Bartlett         F31          1:20:23
Lisa Kramer            F12          1:20:23
Cathy Green            F29          1:20:24
Katie Hanley           F21          1:20:24
Kathryn Sirr           F22          1:20:24
Anjie Saunders         F25          1:20:24
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Donna Dohrman          F31          1:20:24
Joseph McGee           M11          1:20:25
Erika Warak            F21          1:20:25
Michon Godbey          F22          1:20:25
Jerry VanEeckhout      M51          1:20:25
Scott Davis            M25          1:20:26
Ann Hamilton           F41          1:20:26
Daniel Kelly           M35          1:20:26
Kira Armstrong         F15          1:20:26
Cindy Jones            F31          1:20:26
Donald Birdsall        M33          1:20:26
Kalan Orobona          M10          1:20:27
Julie Johnston         F21          1:20:27
Thomas McGee           M37          1:20:27
Bernice Askins         F43          1:20:27
Heidi Sielaff          F34          1:20:27
Josh Morriston         M10          1:20:28
Craig Armstrong        M45          1:20:28
Brock Skidmore         M11          1:20:28
Malaika Pettigrew      F38          1:20:29
Wes Morriston          M47          1:20:29
Laura Poynor           F24          1:20:29
Michael McGee          M12          1:20:29
Theresa Jones          F40          1:20:30
Kenneth Kinder         M11          1:20:32
Trudy Nepstad          F61          1:20:32
Barb Knierim           F23          1:20:33
Gary Conner            M56          1:20:33
Susan Skatt            F18          1:20:34
Joseph Gordon          M63          1:20:34
Amy Easterly           F16          1:20:34
Jennifer Methlie       F29          1:20:36
Maya Pettigrew         F11          1:20:36
Peggy Simone           F29          1:20:37
Helen Raiswell         F23          1:20:38
Rick Kalinoski         M34          1:20:38
Steve McFaddin         M36          1:20:38
Caitlin Decker         F11          1:20:38
Nancy Langley          F37          1:20:39
Susan Martin           F48          1:20:39
Mary Rea               F16          1:20:39
Alex Hoxmeier          M5           1:20:39
Ruth Current           F39          1:20:39
Clayton Smith          M39          1:20:39
Kate Flynn             F22          1:20:39
Thomas Kerscher        M55          1:20:40
Juanita Hussion        F45          1:20:40
Jodi Deckard           F12          1:20:41
Doug Current           M42          1:20:41
Irene Koster           F41          1:20:41
Kelly Doak             F28          1:20:41
Natalie Koster         F7           1:20:41
Lesley Becker          F13          1:20:41
Patricia Dwyer         F31          1:20:42
Nanci Pyle             F42          1:20:42
Chris Kirby            F40          1:20:42
Andy Pert              M33          1:20:42
John Hoxmeier          M36          1:20:42
Mary Sanders           F34          1:20:43
Snow Lopez             F44          1:20:43
Shelly McFaddin        F9           1:20:43
Blaine Dwyer           M34          1:20:43
Susan Pert             F29          1:20:44
Cimarron Porter        F24          1:20:45
Diane Lawrence         F41          1:20:45
Mark Jeske             M37          1:20:46
Kelly Harr             F14          1:20:47
Michelle Campbell      F29          1:20:47
Glenn Blazer           M54          1:20:47
Robyn Baker            F15          1:20:47
Toby Smith             M15          1:20:48
Joel Sigdestad         M49          1:20:48
Diane Cory             F33          1:20:48
Janet Madden           F44          1:20:49
Scott Baker            M44          1:20:49
Meaghan McGuckin       F11          1:20:49
Jonathan Bullock       M24          1:20:50
Darlene Dietzler       F51          1:20:50
Karin Sigdestad        F23          1:20:50
Kate Hickman           F12          1:20:51
Brenda Bozeman         F38          1:20:51
Rosemary Novakovich    F39          1:20:51
Nelia Mann             F12          1:20:52
Karis Shockley         F6           1:20:52
Jennifer St John       F30          1:20:52
Jill Jones             F45          1:20:54
Carol Frank            F35          1:20:55
Chad Lester            M22          1:20:55
David Felton           M36          1:20:55
Eric Lukosi            M8           1:20:55
Kathy Gates            F28          1:20:56
Horacio Marquez        M27          1:20:57
Kimberly Kappel        F31          1:20:57
Camille Penny          F10          1:20:58
Susan Bertozzi         F33          1:20:58
Derek Neslund          M11          1:20:58
Kathrine Thelen        F11          1:20:58
Kevin Cox              M35          1:20:58
Kim Fox Shockley       F40          1:20:58
Karen Kreifels         F47          1:20:59
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Katie Carlson          F13          1:20:59
Barry Schwartz         M41          1:20:59
Marsha Morgan          F28          1:20:59
Joseph Malberg         M48          1:21:00
Karina Vieira          F18          1:21:00
Jennifer Sanger        F12          1:21:01
Karen Morter           F47          1:21:01
Emily Foelske          F10          1:21:01
Debra Lee              F38          1:21:01
Jered Newell           M9           1:21:02
Laura Phillips         F27          1:21:02
Sue Larson             F40          1:21:02
Bill Wood              M38          1:21:02
Chris Wells            M29          1:21:03
Sarah Zeid             F12          1:21:03
Stephanie Martin       F24          1:21:03
Beth Shapiro           F34          1:21:04
Susan Zinn             F41          1:21:04
Adam Dunshee           M11          1:21:04
Mary Romero            F47          1:21:04
Bonnie Trupp           F44          1:21:05
Luanne Kappel          F99          1:21:05
Lois Coenen-Hunter     F34          1:21:06
James Ussery           M61          1:21:06
Hans Hansen            M36          1:21:06
Patricia Anderson      F54          1:21:06
Glenda Haddican        F37          1:21:06
Marian Wellman         F43          1:21:07
Gerald McFall          M27          1:21:07
Cindy Barry            F41          1:21:08
Louise Romero-Atwood   F45          1:21:08
Dave Henry             M41          1:21:08
Nancy Buehmann         F29          1:21:08
Christa Bien           F22          1:21:08
Amanda Zepeda          F10          1:21:08
Barbara Bareiss        F49          1:21:09
Jordan Lane-Miller     M7           1:21:10
Deidre Szarabajka      F33          1:21:10
Anne Goudvis           F41          1:21:10
Candace Leone          F44          1:21:10
Jamey Heit             M12          1:21:10
Daniel Galbreath       M42          1:21:10
Darren Mueller         M9           1:21:11
Bobbie Heit            F40          1:21:12
Jenny Pettit           F23          1:21:12
Haley Cosgriff         F13          1:21:13
Mark Hopkins           M45          1:21:13
Brenda Mondragon       F20          1:21:13
Eunice Kinrade         F47          1:21:13
Tanya Lorenz           F13          1:21:13
Dee George             F54          1:21:14
Terry Fedak            F34          1:21:15
Elmont Montecalvo      M10          1:21:15
Patricia Hanlen        F40          1:21:15
Elizabeth Kalli        F25          1:21:15
Cindy Henry            F35          1:21:16
Juli Koski             F13          1:21:16
Paula McCauley         F30          1:21:16
Bruce Allen            M8           1:21:16
Valerie Robson         F35          1:21:18
Maria A. Lucena C.     F20          1:21:18
Teresa Maraia          F39          1:21:18
Melina Powers          F11          1:21:19
Misty Ramsey           F14          1:21:19
Cheryl Bankes          F42          1:21:19
Sandra Dilley          F48          1:21:19
Melissa Dean           F30          1:21:20
Justin Kuntz           M12          1:21:21
Connie Sowers          F41          1:21:21
Sarah Capron           F12          1:21:22
Janis Baker            F41          1:21:22
Rudy Romero            M50          1:21:22
Suzanne Collins        F23          1:21:22
Kelsey Lynn            F10          1:21:22
Doris Frederick        F55          1:21:22
Laura Scott            F32          1:21:22
Lary Lenke             M37          1:21:23
Brenda Carlson         F42          1:21:23
Sharon Mahood          F48          1:21:23
Erin Ryan              F18          1:21:23
Kendall Bress          F12          1:21:23
Karen Anderson         F40          1:21:23
Jana Lynn              F41          1:21:24
Ned Catto              M18          1:21:24
JoAnn Poe              F52          1:21:24
Kiley Vorreiter        F23          1:21:24
Luke Dechant           M14          1:21:25
Olivia Hall            F33          1:21:25
Gary Bress             M46          1:21:25
Marvin Weiss           M60          1:21:25
Tegan Barlow           F11          1:21:25
Paul Janke             M39          1:21:25
Betty Osborn           F67          1:21:26
Paulette Barlow        F38          1:21:26
Marge Smith            F36          1:21:27
Nancy Major            F36          1:21:27
Laverne L Branson      F51          1:21:28
Matt Dechant           M10          1:21:28
Betty Wyland           F53          1:21:29
Sarah Hostetter        F38          1:21:30
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Casey Minor            M11          1:21:31
Ann M. Peterson        F59          1:21:32
Debra Deverell         F34          1:21:32
Jordan Fox             M26          1:21:33
Kathleen Malin         F34          1:21:33
Holly Richardson       F25          1:21:34
Rudy Bianchi           M50          1:21:36
Martin Bloom           M36          1:21:36
Jenny Malin            F12          1:21:36
Ruth Stabler           F37          1:21:36
Dean McGovern          M23          1:21:37
Diane Heaney           F52          1:21:37
Bruce Cooper           M39          1:21:37
Ken Degenhart          M37          1:21:37
William Tymkovich      M62          1:21:37
Emily Minor            F14          1:21:38
Ron Kuntz              M39          1:21:38
Darcey Vertuca         F9           1:21:38
Evelyne Haldemann      F23          1:21:39
Laurie Maness          F36          1:21:39
Heather Brown          F27          1:21:39
Jo Cooper              F60          1:21:39
Erika Gisle            F23          1:21:39
James Heinze           M54          1:21:39
Isabelle Haldemann     F24          1:21:40
Judy Heinze            F53          1:21:40
Janet Hurley           F22          1:21:40
Pat Lytle              F39          1:21:40
Chris Braun            M39          1:21:41
Theresa Halsey         F38          1:21:41
Mary Anderson          F46          1:21:41
Catherine Sutterlin    F37          1:21:41
Kaye Ensign            F41          1:21:42
Sarah Robinson         F37          1:21:42
Pam Ringenbach         F35          1:21:42
Claudia Cruz           F37          1:21:42
Jim Hurley             M32          1:21:42
Carol Baum             F53          1:21:43
Daniel Semborski       M45          1:21:43
Juliette Durnerin      F23          1:21:43
Brittney Keefer        F12          1:21:44
Trenton Collins        M37          1:21:44
Lisa Johnson           F47          1:21:44
Karyn Ervin            F41          1:21:44
Travis Linsacum        M8           1:21:44
Renee Cowen            M42          1:21:45
Andrea Greenfield      F24          1:21:45
Timothy Lyons          M46          1:21:45
Ruth Lukosi            F11          1:21:45
Carrie Takeuchi        F57          1:21:45
Linda Frazer           F48          1:21:46
Chuckie Aanestad       F40          1:21:46
Woods Janice           F37          1:21:47
Sam Cooper             M63          1:21:47
Gerry Odorizzi         M42          1:21:47
Sandy Collins          F51          1:21:47
Leona Sobanski         F14          1:21:47
Nate Moore             M8           1:21:47
Martha Farago          F44          1:21:47
Wayne Moore            M38          1:21:47
Gerald Pinsker         M44          1:21:49
Chad Johnson           M17          1:21:49
Peggy Cooney           F41          1:21:49
Pat Meyer              F55          1:21:49
Annie Daum             F14          1:21:50
Debbie DeCesari        F29          1:21:50
Dina Elder             F45          1:21:51
Donna Gisle            F49          1:21:51
Brenda Salazar         F31          1:21:51
Julie Donohue          F50          1:21:51
Jim Patterson          M58          1:21:51
Veronica Adamson       F7           1:21:51
Julie Krause-Singh     F32          1:21:52
Tarra Giraud           F29          1:21:52
Lexie Gongos           F25          1:21:52
Pat Adamson            M48          1:21:52
Fred Ingham            M54          1:21:53
Linda Pryor            F43          1:21:53
Frederick Jolley       M55          1:21:53
Allison Randall        F14          1:21:54
Carol Layton           F45          1:21:54
Gail Hageman           F49          1:21:55
Judy Hayden            F32          1:21:55
Audra Miller           F21          1:21:57
Jean Badum             F35          1:21:57
Denise Moore           F32          1:21:57
Patti Moore            F42          1:21:57
Michael Crader         M30          1:21:57
Kelsey McGuckin        F9           1:21:58
Shelley Brook          F37          1:21:58
Carrie Pfister         F30          1:21:58
Jeanne Holle           F47          1:21:58
Michael Hruby          M37          1:21:58
Tina Tusa              F34          1:21:58
Lorraine Juhas         F26          1:21:58
Rhea Brown             F23          1:21:58
Jeffrey Zadrozny       M26          1:21:59
Steve Schwartz         M38          1:21:59
Juli Loker             F40          1:21:59
Diana Finch-Wilson     F39          1:21:59
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Paul Diehl             M39          1:22:00
Richard Mueser         M61          1:22:00
Kat Braun              F32          1:22:00
Damian Betebenner      M27          1:22:00
Devon Schad            M10          1:22:00
Elizabeth Kegley       F14          1:22:00
Susan Haddock          F27          1:22:00
Loretta Richter        F39          1:22:01
David Wolitzky         M47          1:22:01
Matthew Oliver         M8           1:22:01
James Harris           M10          1:22:01
Ron McGuckin           F45          1:22:01
Margaret Kadziel       F41          1:22:01
Honora Caldwell        F46          1:22:01
Mary Miller            F46          1:22:02
Anna McLean            F42          1:22:02
Robert Averett         M61          1:22:02
Nathan Oliver          M9           1:22:02
Carol Fortino          F48          1:22:02
Gary Oliver            M44          1:22:03
Julian Peterson        M8           1:22:03
Darla Harrah           F26          1:22:03
Meredith Hanks         F11          1:22:03
Janet Croissant        F50          1:22:03
Robert Rutkowski       M53          1:22:03
Sue Anderson           F43          1:22:04
Marguerite Wilson      F29          1:22:04
Susan Peterson         F38          1:22:04
Lucy Dupree            F40          1:22:04
Mary Canavan           F41          1:22:05
Jason Franchuk         M13          1:22:05
Carmela Craco          F39          1:22:05
Ramona Gonzales        F22          1:22:05
Vance Mason            M33          1:22:06
Lee Gagne              M37          1:22:06
William Harmon         M46          1:22:06
Jason Wolitzky         M16          1:22:07
Carole Noblitt         F49          1:22:08
Ann Merkel             F57          1:22:09
Beverly Bridge         F37          1:22:10
Irene Anzman           F33          1:22:10
Jennifer Lorimor       F33          1:22:10
Cheryl Condon          F34          1:22:10
Allyn Nay              M44          1:22:11
Drew Moldane           M9           1:22:11
Sara Milner            F23          1:22:11
Jackie Kunselman       F34          1:22:11
Oakley Hine            F14          1:22:11
Mary Bangs             F30          1:22:12
Richard Thomas II      M30          1:22:13
Thaddea Schopieray     F27          1:22:13
Lindsay Johnson        F13          1:22:13
Heidi Carlson          F27          1:22:13
Byron Winn             M33          1:22:13
Maggi Kujawa           F38          1:22:13
Cliff Hickman          M16          1:22:13
Georgia Nicholes       F46          1:22:13
Christopher Tholstrom  M13          1:22:14
Winthrop Johnson       M44          1:22:15
Claire Novotny         F11          1:22:15
Melissa Klinger        F20          1:22:15
Vicki Moldane          F44          1:22:15
Nancy Lee              F47          1:22:16
Ricky Gomez            M10          1:22:16
Jeff Golden            M32          1:22:16
Pam Novotny            F44          1:22:17
Kathryn Webb           F31          1:22:17
Heidi Tholstrom        F17          1:22:17
David Reed             M41          1:22:17
Melissa Dozier         F11          1:22:17
Bryan Armstrong        M11          1:22:18
Lisa Gomez             F12          1:22:18
Debra Hansen           F37          1:22:18
Anna Novotny           F11          1:22:19
Donald Knowles         M34          1:22:19
Tricia Fintel          F11          1:22:20
Mollye Morrow          F52          1:22:20
Maria Phelan           F13          1:22:20
Jackie Fleck           F31          1:22:20
Courtney Prusse        F10          1:22:21
Robert Planchard       M32          1:22:21
Julie Nicoletti        F35          1:22:21
Susan Pool             F30          1:22:21
Edward Altman Jr       M58          1:22:21
Allison Johnson        F9           1:22:21
Christa Ferguson       F15          1:22:21
Brooke Conley          F12          1:22:21
Kim Higgins            F38          1:22:21
Margot Planchard       F31          1:22:22
Alicia Liscano         F19          1:22:22
Hannah Clowes          F9           1:22:22
Janet Rosenberg        F23          1:22:22
Krista Fintel          F14          1:22:23
Laura Kegley           F8           1:22:23
Don Stensrud           M32          1:22:24
Patricia Barnes        F19          1:22:24
Bill Baker             M30          1:22:25
Charles Tingle         M33          1:22:26
Matthew Williams       M10          1:22:26
Jacob Dillard          M10          1:22:26
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Courtney Ford          F8           1:22:26
Kimberly Lafferty      F26          1:22:27
David Bressler         M63          1:22:27
Judy Grisel            F28          1:22:28
Mary Hagerman          F45          1:22:28
Gordon Van Wechel      M40          1:22:28
Amber Reitz            F13          1:22:28
Karri Kent             F32          1:22:28
Marty Best             M35          1:22:28
Athena Clevenger       F15          1:22:29
Alison Clowes          F7           1:22:29
Nancy Smith            F31          1:22:29
Trevor Mansfield       M6           1:22:29
Spencer Dries          M10          1:22:30
Payton Frey            M14          1:22:30
Scott Murray           M36          1:22:30
April Watts            F13          1:22:30
Phillip Belmudez       M8           1:22:30
Peter Boyles           M48          1:22:30
Joe Medina             M42          1:22:30
Marilyn Martinez       F48          1:22:31
Roger Mansfield        M37          1:22:31
Peggy L. Tymkovich     F65          1:22:31
Tom Green              M41          1:22:31
Jason Murray           M9           1:22:31
David Belmudel         M37          1:22:31
John Frey              M45          1:22:32
Jonathan Garcia        M9           1:22:32
Cheryl Brophy          F47          1:22:32
Lee Boteler            M48          1:22:32
Linda Bradfield        F33          1:22:32
Tracey Turner-Kessel   F26          1:22:33
Amy Halloran           F13          1:22:33
Irene Rodriguez        F32          1:22:33
Steve Smith            M36          1:22:33
Robert Taylor          M53          1:22:34
Becky Zimmerman        F14          1:22:34
Phil Garcia            M47          1:22:35
Robert Anderson        M39          1:22:35
Laurel Kellogg         F27          1:22:36
Kelly Moore            F7           1:22:36
Caroline Moore         F45          1:22:37
Cheryl Fitzhugh        F37          1:22:37
Sheridan Melnick       F50          1:22:37
Mike Beardslee         M39          1:22:39
Brad Brookes           M32          1:22:39
Nancy Wesorick         F40          1:22:39
Katie Meurer           F16          1:22:39
Brooke McAuley         F14          1:22:39
Amber Coniff           F26          1:22:39
Douglas Bascom         M36          1:22:40
Roberta Reiddinger     F39          1:22:40
Angela Flis            F13          1:22:41
Rosemary Lyke          F53          1:22:41
Jacqueline Bing        F37          1:22:41
Linda Taylor           F43          1:22:41
Donna Lindstrom        F46          1:22:42
Reed Lyells            M12          1:22:42
Jim Wesorick           M57          1:22:42
David Lyells           M42          1:22:42
Dave Donaldson         M36          1:22:43
Brenda Anderson        F31          1:22:43
Michael Lanctot        M12          1:22:43
John Lawrence          M49          1:22:44
Janet Griffith         F62          1:22:44
Kitty Hinshaw          F37          1:22:44
Ryan Wilkman           M9           1:22:44
Bev Sexton             F48          1:22:44
Genevieve Mansfield    F13          1:22:44
Rocky Kehn             M38          1:22:44
Mark Bonner-Kehn       M7           1:22:44
Jane Entwisle          F23          1:22:45
Josie Acosta           F40          1:22:45
Lisa Flanagan          F33          1:22:46
Ann Rea                F12          1:22:46
Julie Levy             F9           1:22:46
Rob Phillips           M32          1:22:47
Susan Ayala            F37          1:22:47
Calista Morrill        F48          1:22:47
Jenny Jenkins          F27          1:22:47
Mark Shockley          M43          1:22:47
Marty Tipton           F57          1:22:47
Peggy Seifert          F57          1:22:47
Adam Singer            M40          1:22:47
Kim Casseday           F35          1:22:47
Jane Thrash            F46          1:22:48
Eric Olson             M28          1:22:48
Thomas McGarvey        M54          1:22:48
Diane Rau              F47          1:22:48
Michael Kessel         M24          1:22:48
Linda Keller           F44          1:22:48
Lori Cronquist         F33          1:22:48
Judith Shainholrz      F59          1:22:49
Freeman Strickland     M13          1:22:49
Kerri Ginsberg         F27          1:22:49
Sean OHalloran         F35          1:22:49
Christine Hulseberg    F43          1:22:49
Bradley Carlson        M7           1:22:50
Jill Carlson           F19          1:22:51
Elizabeth Goad         F29          1:22:51
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Dakota Coburn          M8           1:22:52
Collette Carlson       F21          1:22:52
Peter Kepler           M11          1:22:52
Laurie Lesmeister      F26          1:22:52
Julian Hathaway        M12          1:22:53
Sue Sutton             F35          1:22:53
Kathy Brown            F31          1:22:53
Colleen Mullin         F43          1:22:53
Judith Cline           F46          1:22:53
Evie Ranck             F40          1:22:53
Danny Gomez            M15          1:22:54
Marc Hertel            M25          1:22:54
Vickie Cass            F35          1:22:54
Jill Kepler            F40          1:22:54
Ray Wormell            M53          1:22:55
Irma Serda             F26          1:22:55
Marilyn Nagler         F48          1:22:55
Dolly Davis            F10          1:22:55
William Paukert        M60          1:22:56
Sara Keane             F14          1:22:56
David Moulton          M49          1:22:56
Carol Messmer          F47          1:22:56
Christine Lehnertz     F30          1:22:57
Rebecca Bates          F42          1:22:57
Gretchen Bates         F8           1:22:57
Karessa Cain           F14          1:22:58
John Elmblad           M41          1:22:58
Deborah Martin         F40          1:22:58
Caitlin O'Neill        F24          1:22:59
Cynthia Evans          F41          1:22:59
Diane Carter           F39          1:22:59
Mark Taggart           M65          1:23:00
Nick Horner            M12          1:23:01
Melissa Meurer         F17          1:23:02
Susan Ruone            F23          1:23:02
Jodie Bergan           F24          1:23:03
Lindsay Blockhus       F11          1:23:03
Robert Cain            M39          1:23:04
Donna Stewart          F31          1:23:04
J. Singer              M14          1:23:04
Nadine Hayes           F53          1:23:04
Jacob Myers            M9           1:23:05
Jody King              F26          1:23:05
Victor Rivera          M13          1:23:05
Troy Lynn              M22          1:23:05
Peggy Schnuelle        F24          1:23:05
Marty Werthaiser       M45          1:23:06
Nicole Smith           F22          1:23:07
Ellen Werthaiser       F44          1:23:07
Becky Taggart          F59          1:23:07
Margery Acker          F60          1:23:07
Jeannine Rasmuson      F23          1:23:08
Keith Williamson       M57          1:23:08
Cathy Collins          F18          1:23:08
Diane Davison          F51          1:23:09
Emily Myers            F12          1:23:09
Dixie Loomis           F44          1:23:09
Mary Kirsling          F69          1:23:09
Ira Kessel             F48          1:23:10
Venita McLemore        F54          1:23:10
Jennie Contreras       F51          1:23:10
Nell Frostman          F40          1:23:10
Laurel Malenke         F24          1:23:10
Margaret Rodriguez     F27          1:23:11
Rachelle Wilner        F22          1:23:11
Ingrid Medelman        F23          1:23:11
Albert Rodriguez       M56          1:23:12
Kyle Pierson           M8           1:23:12
Eric Westerlind        M6           1:23:12
Jill Barrett           F21          1:23:12
Jean Johnson           F59          1:23:13
Gretchen Hoff          F28          1:23:13
Karin Caroline         F26          1:23:14
Raymond Rodriguez      M41          1:23:14
Martha Cole            F48          1:23:14
Daniel Konopka         M9           1:23:14
Amy Knebel             F20          1:23:14
Deanna Brocke          F22          1:23:14
Kay Martley            F54          1:23:15
Robert Davis           M35          1:23:15
Kim Westerlind         F32          1:23:16
Brian Osborn           M10          1:23:16
Robert Heyl            M60          1:23:16
Ann Knebel             F23          1:23:16
Patty Prescott         F61          1:23:17
Sylvia Thornton        F28          1:23:17
Thomas Christensen     M38          1:23:17
Graciela Breece-Rodrig F8           1:23:18
Jane Eickhoff          F32          1:23:18
Leslie Gordon          F32          1:23:18
Mary Abel              F31          1:23:19
Marlys Thurow          F55          1:23:19
Lois Kiefer            F51          1:23:19
Barbara Ellis          F50          1:23:20
Diana Lester           F22          1:23:20
Eddie Dierker          M14          1:23:20
Gerald Kiefer          M53          1:23:21
Jonathan Harrach       M11          1:23:21
Jeanne Roberts         F44          1:23:21
Phil Nickols           M53          1:23:21
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Daniel Booth           M53          1:23:22
Kristin Stuntz         F45          1:23:22
Terri Menkel           F42          1:23:22
Russell Meinzer        M29          1:23:23
Jessica Walsh          F15          1:23:23
Jennifer Harrach       F9           1:23:23
Nancy Lukacovic        F32          1:23:23
Nancy Johnson          F39          1:23:23
Elena Enzweiler        F34          1:23:24
Casey Coulter          M11          1:23:24
Alice Smith            F47          1:23:24
Judy Andersen          F55          1:23:25
Katy Dieters           F11          1:23:25
Deanne Johnson         F39          1:23:25
Cathy Meeder           F17          1:23:26
Anthony Cirafice       M33          1:23:26
Kathy Hill             F30          1:23:26
Sherry Linfield        F40          1:23:26
Bill Linfield          M38          1:23:27
Jennie Maes            F39          1:23:28
Ron Nies               M25          1:23:28
Johanna Hoover         F52          1:23:28
Jason Vollmer          M10          1:23:28
Kristina Martin        F26          1:23:28
Toni Diedrichs         F20          1:23:29
Kate Akin              F42          1:23:29
Laurin Ostmeyer        F29          1:23:30
Nick Edyvane           M32          1:23:30
Michelle Buck          F18          1:23:30
Juanita Ozuna          F41          1:23:31
John Montoya           M40          1:23:31
John Irvin             M37          1:23:31
Christie Eyler         F10          1:23:32
sarah Buck             F14          1:23:32
Robert Finley          M54          1:23:33
Clarence Osborn        M74          1:23:33
Emily Wedel            F36          1:23:33
Veronica Clement       F40          1:23:33
Tamilou Touhey-Kyer    F29          1:23:34
Brigit Schmid          F23          1:23:34
Icelita Choi           F23          1:23:34
Donna Barkanic         F39          1:23:34
emilie Buck            F16          1:23:34
Steven Boone           M38          1:23:35
Jan Bowles             F33          1:23:35
Nannette Deluise       F20          1:23:36
Barbara Pfeiffer       F51          1:23:36
Larry Sybyl            M49          1:23:36
Mary Brennan           F27          1:23:37
Charlotte Fallon       F41          1:23:37
Dolores Stevens        F58          1:23:38
Denise Bush            F38          1:23:38
Jan McDonald           F36          1:23:38
Justin Crowe           M12          1:23:39
Judy Oliver            F21          1:23:39
James Bronstine        M49          1:23:39
John Haskovec          M42          1:23:39
Kelly Loomis           F14          1:23:39
Cristin Frey           F11          1:23:40
kathy Connet           F46          1:23:40
Tina Luenkenhof        F25          1:23:41
Michael Cerrone        M23          1:23:41
Martin Bush            M8           1:23:41
Celie Lansing          F41          1:23:43
Lara Christian         F11          1:23:43
Jeri Bichler           F27          1:23:44
Anita Scott            F45          1:23:44
Marsha Haskovec        F42          1:23:44
Susie Ahern            F46          1:23:45
Megan Custy            F17          1:23:45
Katherine Barnes       F15          1:23:45
Teal Lansing           F10          1:23:46
Leena Bhagat           F23          1:23:46
Sean Sharp             M14          1:23:46
Amy Schwinkendorf      F12          1:23:47
Mollie Sussman         F10          1:23:47
Adam Gonzalez          M12          1:23:47
Emily Dykes            F6           1:23:47
Vincent Wood           M9           1:23:47
Nicola Stamos          F31          1:23:48
Darla Landfair         F31          1:23:48
Billie Campbell        F39          1:23:48
Linda Hostetter        F44          1:23:48
Gina Dykes             F32          1:23:48
Brian Degryse          M12          1:23:49
Tammy McLaughlin       F27          1:23:50
Christine Ogrodnick    F22          1:23:50
Michael Schwinkendorf  M9           1:23:50
Aaron Dietzen          M16          1:23:51
Michelle Kinsella      F24          1:23:51
Karen Prescott         F31          1:23:52
Stephanie Treier       F8           1:23:52
Cynthia Shepherd       F30          1:23:53
Bonita Prescott        F21          1:23:53
Freedo Rieseberg       M53          1:23:53
Dave Keller            M26          1:23:53
Megan Ballard          F8           1:23:54
Lois Anderson          F49          1:23:54
Beth Freier            F33          1:23:54
Jessica Baden          F9           1:23:55
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Lara McLaughlin        F24          1:23:55
Cheryl Sussman         F42          1:23:55
Nancie Aguirre         F34          1:23:56
Lori Olmsted           F23          1:23:56
Kacey Abbott           F9           1:23:56
Kyle Spade             M13          1:23:56
Connie Melcher         F44          1:23:57
Joel Manning           M10          1:23:58
Hiroyuki Hayano        M11          1:23:58
Vickie Peterson        F42          1:23:58
Barbara Grogan         F31          1:23:58
Thomas Reasoner        M14          1:23:59
Ron Hert               M51          1:24:00
Cheri Bucciarelli      F40          1:24:00
Kathleen Gadd          F37          1:24:00
Joseph Abeyta          M35          1:24:01
Justin Mertz           M8           1:24:01
Mary Frazee            F49          1:24:01
Arthur Ryan III        M49          1:24:02
Katie Alley            M12          1:24:02
Brian Smith            M26          1:24:03
Shirley Cooley         F38          1:24:03
Dave Giraud            M33          1:24:03
Joey Felix             M9           1:24:04
Wendy Kreisher         F33          1:24:04
Mary Painter           F39          1:24:04
Laurie Baden           F36          1:24:04
Karrie Tenley          F20          1:24:05
Jerry Kreisher         M31          1:24:05
Lily Moment            F45          1:24:05
Dennis Hopper          M45          1:24:05
Eline Bijkerk          F30          1:24:06
Priscilla Welch        F47          1:24:06
Aimee Herrick          F19          1:24:06
Linda Spade            F40          1:24:07
Elizabeth Taggart      F36          1:24:07
Bengamin Ruffieux      M8           1:24:07
Harry Cordellos        M54          1:24:08
Richard Espinoza       M15          1:24:08
Tadari Anderson        F20          1:24:08
Helene Ruffieux        F36          1:24:08
James Schaiiner        M60          1:24:09
Margaret Bennett       F30          1:24:09
Cheryl Ashbaugh        F33          1:24:09
Sherri Streeter        F40          1:24:10
Amanda Coffman         F12          1:24:10
Roberta Knepp          F29          1:24:10
Chuck McCormick        M44          1:24:10
Mary Lonergan          F42          1:24:11
Kathy Messenger        F32          1:24:11
Doris Brady            F33          1:24:11
Michelle Zepeda        F30          1:24:11
Mary Lou Adams         F47          1:24:12
Tracy Cooper           F30          1:24:13
Celia Maske            F55          1:24:14
Pamela Cleary          F40          1:24:14
Zita Weinshienk        F58          1:24:14
James Menghi           M37          1:24:14
Nicholas Zepeda        M8           1:24:15
Matthew Nazzaro        M8           1:24:15
Sharon Clemens         F47          1:24:15
Linda Heath            F53          1:24:15
Max Schindler          M9           1:24:15
Gary Bliss             M31          1:24:16
Jane Anthony           F35          1:24:17
Julia Diehl            F14          1:24:17
Dan Schindler          M43          1:24:17
Robert Davis           M30          1:24:17
Betsy Raube            F13          1:24:17
Larry Maske            M55          1:24:18
Carine Pangburn        F23          1:24:19
Diane Hearn            F29          1:24:19
Garrett Swanberg       M12          1:24:19
Richard Finke          M51          1:24:19
Anda Hoadley           F21          1:24:19
Barbara Bullions       F22          1:24:20
Christopher Schindler  M8           1:24:20
Derrick Swanberg       M10          1:24:20
Jodi Schmidt           F13          1:24:20
Jesse Dunn             M38          1:24:20
Elias Majdalani        M49          1:24:20
Laurie Korff           F31          1:24:21
Andrew Dicker          M42          1:24:21
Lisa Goheen            F39          1:24:21
Carolyn Kozacik        F30          1:24:21
Kathy Shannon          F13          1:24:21
Robert Emigh           M45          1:24:21
Phyllis Fox            F58          1:24:22
Suzi Black             F42          1:24:22
Lorise Majdalani       F22          1:24:22
Patricia Herbrandt     F44          1:24:23
Patty Potter           F39          1:24:23
Emily Kingston         F13          1:24:23
Patricia Merrill       F40          1:24:23
Ted Logan              M11          1:24:23
Anne Fox               F27          1:24:23
Becky Olson            F29          1:24:23
Linda Reisbeck         F50          1:24:24
Angela Casey           F15          1:24:24
Norm Kaus              M41          1:24:25
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Mary Clark             F54          1:24:25
Sharon Longfellow      F43          1:24:25
Deneen Misbrener       F28          1:24:25
Eva Clarke             F55          1:24:26
Tara Peterson          F12          1:24:26
John Burtun            M47          1:24:26
Heather Reddick        F15          1:24:26
Nathan Rohlff          M18          1:24:27
David Maher            M53          1:24:28
John Einberger         M47          1:24:28
Don Mayotte            M60          1:24:28
Vincent Amanna         M70          1:24:28
Susie Dean             F44          1:24:28
Tara Szabo             F11          1:24:29
Dorine Lopp            F40          1:24:29
Robert S. Reeves       M48          1:24:29
Ben Rippe              M10          1:24:29
Tamara Spry            F23          1:24:29
Brad Lindquist         M35          1:24:29
Jennifer Day           F10          1:24:30
Judi Francis           F47          1:24:30
Laura Rippe            F35          1:24:30
Judy Barer             F50          1:24:31
M.L. Coburn            F45          1:24:31
Nathan Holiday         M9           1:24:32
Sandy Singer           F41          1:24:32
Brad Pryor             M12          1:24:32
Denise Desandre        F26          1:24:32
Maria Schmalhorst      F37          1:24:32
Alan Chesler           M56          1:24:33
Dawn Anderson          F29          1:24:33
Susan Einberger        F11          1:24:33
Martha Thomas          F49          1:24:34
Beth Sorrentino        F27          1:24:34
Towi McGeary           F25          1:24:34
Anna Valentine         F29          1:24:34
Ilon Thys              F38          1:24:34
Pamela Reinhardt       F28          1:24:34
Janell Peterson        F18          1:24:34
Ed Robb                M41          1:24:34
Cynthia Skeen          F43          1:24:34
Lee Erb                M48          1:24:35
Lara Cowles            F22          1:24:35
Tresa Banker           F35          1:24:36
Elaine Leass           F41          1:24:36
Bonnie Morris          F33          1:24:36
Helena Lichtensteiger  F23          1:24:36
Rich Schad             M43          1:24:37
Fern Bowman            F51          1:24:37
Louise Turner          F61          1:24:37
Martin McFarland       M34          1:24:37
Cathy Urbach           F30          1:24:37
Jennifer Jeffries      F13          1:24:38
Kelly Simon            F15          1:24:38
Sharon Florea          F40          1:24:38
Mary Horton            F38          1:24:38
Jonathan Walsh         M7           1:24:39
Leni Urrechaga         F49          1:24:39
Patricia Fomby         F41          1:24:39
Susan Malek            F40          1:24:40
Moriah Prystupa        F7           1:24:40
Patricia McNall        F35          1:24:40
Dee Decker             F35          1:24:40
Larry Nazzaro          M40          1:24:41
Nathan Walsh           M37          1:24:41
Joan Myers             F5           1:24:41
Lisa Stone             F36          1:24:41
Odeane Holloway        M55          1:24:41
Linda-Ann Ruiz         F29          1:24:41
Jennifer Steiner       F20          1:24:41
Judd Lake              M50          1:24:42
Maegan Zablocki        F14          1:24:42
Isabel Allen           F15          1:24:43
John Imig              M10          1:24:43
Debra Jane Meglio      F36          1:24:43
Mike Snapp             M52          1:24:43
Marc Buttler           M29          1:24:44
Elizabeth Horton       F8           1:24:45
Catherine Preston      F19          1:24:45
Cathy Faestel          F44          1:24:45
Chanel Vandewege       F19          1:24:45
Patricia Vandewege     F45          1:24:46
David Femmer           M7           1:24:47
Katherine Babcock      F21          1:24:47
Heather Pierce         F15          1:24:47
Chris Piekarski        M10          1:24:47
Marie McCormick        F73          1:24:48
Darien Brinkman        F42          1:24:48
David Rowberry         F43          1:24:48
Ronald Marsh           M43          1:24:49
Terry Femmer           M40          1:24:49
Kellie Waites          F32          1:24:49
Amir Eltabib           M7           1:24:49
Don Culver             M48          1:24:50
Kimberly Weibert       F30          1:24:50
Meg Culver             F46          1:24:51
John Weibert           M62          1:24:51
Melissa Roberts        F14          1:24:51
Loraine Kendrick Gray  F45          1:24:51
Donald Pierce          M44          1:24:52
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Kelly Dolezal          M33          1:24:52
Christi Pierce         F21          1:24:52
Wanda Fisher           F30          1:24:52
Sue Clark              F38          1:24:53
Michelle Pierce        F23          1:24:53
Betty Robbins          F54          1:24:54
Drew Seaser            M11          1:24:54
Joan Patton            F34          1:24:54
Marilyn Pierce         F42          1:24:54
Gwynneth Dieter        F45          1:24:55
Megan Brown            F12          1:24:55
Karen Morris           F32          1:24:55
Carol Moore            F47          1:24:55
Eric Loyd              M13          1:24:56
Mary Jean McCarthy     F17          1:24:56
Chuck Pyle             M47          1:24:57
Julie Holt             F31          1:24:57
Daniel Bondch          M9           1:24:57
Carl Nissen            M74          1:24:57
Tom Gautier            M59          1:24:58
Dominic Ruscio         M38          1:24:58
Stacey Holt            F21          1:24:59
Wendy Haines           F22          1:24:59
Julie Condelario       F27          1:25:00
Karen Bliss            F33          1:25:00
Janet Pierce           F39          1:25:00
Lois Kudlac            F43          1:25:00
Lori Tagawa            F31          1:25:00
Michelle McCarthy      F12          1:25:01
Julie Gunderson        F31          1:25:01
Christine McLain       F41          1:25:01
Margo Wiebe            F30          1:25:02
Janice Neill           F44          1:25:02
Tom Dunn               M38          1:25:02
Karen Coffey-Siegel    F35          1:25:02
Ruth Eastman           F45          1:25:02
Rebecca Wiebe          F27          1:25:03
Bradley Cohen          M27          1:25:03
Roberta Edwards        F36          1:25:03
Rachel White           F11          1:25:04
Shae Isaacs            F36          1:25:04
Tina Moore             F30          1:25:04
Darlene Egan           F41          1:25:04
Douglas Wayland        M52          1:25:05
Aimee Roberge          F12          1:25:05
Michael Petrick        M21          1:25:05
Pattie Palmer          F32          1:25:05
Ashley Grams           F8           1:25:06
Pamela Swanstrom       F38          1:25:06
Sarah DeHaas           F34          1:25:06
Karla Wilson           F44          1:25:06
John Wilson            M41          1:25:06
Shelley Brown          F23          1:25:07
Liz Grams              F40          1:25:07
Megan Arts             F21          1:25:08
Douglas Malcolm        M34          1:25:08
Betty Bechtel          F45          1:25:08
Charles Saenz          M59          1:25:08
Nancy Endly            F36          1:25:09
Jenny Byerley          F38          1:25:09
Karen Malcolm          F33          1:25:09
Detta Edgar            F54          1:25:09
Jon Peden              M47          1:25:09
Sister Mary Martin Wea F67          1:25:10
Sue Martinez           F38          1:25:10
Tom Laing              M30          1:25:10
Patricia Lokey         F36          1:25:11
Susan Morgan           F28          1:25:11
Sandy Harkins          F51          1:25:11
Mary Johnson           F50          1:25:11
Amy Schneider          F17          1:25:11
Pat Milan              F40          1:25:12
Jack Chatterson        M51          1:25:12
Jennifer Hartough      F17          1:25:12
Susan Moore            F33          1:25:13
Michael McNamara       M13          1:25:13
Vonda Davis            F27          1:25:15
Matthew Keatley        M12          1:25:15
Anita Teets            F28          1:25:15
Barbra Lewis           F22          1:25:16
Eryn Pyle              F17          1:25:17
Sarah Loyd             F11          1:25:18
Lynette Laffea         F23          1:25:18
Mary Carroll           F41          1:25:19
Alicia Zika            F51          1:25:19
Gaye Becker            F32          1:25:19
Katie Coulter          F9           1:25:20
Rhonda Merrell         F10          1:25:20
Linda Sheflin          F44          1:25:20
Wilma Burke            F48          1:25:20
Ashley Brubaker        F11          1:25:20
Suzanne Roberts        F25          1:25:21
Colleen Stevenson      F40          1:25:21
Glenn Merrell          M37          1:25:21
Linda Huitt            F45          1:25:21
Bill Brubaker          M45          1:25:21
Tamara Attwooll        F18          1:25:22
Erin Stevenson         F10          1:25:22
Maureen Kegley         F42          1:25:23
Ralph Datema           M48          1:25:23
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Gloria Muir            F50          1:25:23
James Yan Horn         M62          1:25:23
Brad Raderman          M22          1:25:23
Joan Rossiter          F34          1:25:24
Linda Patterson        F32          1:25:25
James Walls            M44          1:25:25
Margaret Patton        F47          1:25:26
Candace Dyer           F46          1:25:26
Cassady Lillstrom      M9           1:25:26
James Lillstrom        M50          1:25:27
Rosalie Gomez          F39          1:25:27
Barbara Robson         F45          1:25:27
Christina Gomez        F35          1:25:28
Liesel Scott           F15          1:25:29
Connie Redak           F47          1:25:29
Angela Jaramillo       F33          1:25:29
Kristin Bell           F17          1:25:29
Tanya Nerenberg        F17          1:25:31
Ryan Linsacum          M8           1:25:31
Chuck Ott              M40          1:25:31
Karen Sturges          F30          1:25:31
Ann Christopher        F47          1:25:32
JoAnne Smallwood       F64          1:25:32
Jri Linsucum           F33          1:25:32
Barbara Schuler        F51          1:25:32
Judy White             F26          1:25:33
Courtney Brown         F10          1:25:33
Judi Roach             F28          1:25:33
Hank Newton            M44          1:25:33
Karyn Contino          F43          1:25:34
Jana Deines            F34          1:25:34
Meghan Pintar          F10          1:25:34
Richard Swenson        M27          1:25:35
Karen Swathwood        F10          1:25:35
Bruce Sanders          M38          1:25:35
Magda Boyvin           F39          1:25:35
Steven Russell         M15          1:25:36
Zack Sanders           M9           1:25:36
Nichole Dyer           F19          1:25:37
Matteson Perry         M11          1:25:37
John Hartling          M51          1:25:37
Frank Colarusso        M60          1:25:37
Dinah Gow              F49          1:25:37
Andrea Jones           F11          1:25:38
Dixie Grange           F36          1:25:38
Carol Wurtz            F31          1:25:38
John Young             F46          1:25:38
David Webster          M44          1:25:39
Trish Brady            F36          1:25:39
Sherry Wylie           F47          1:25:39
Bennie Bub             M55          1:25:39
Kelly Bohecker         F23          1:25:39
Lee Carmichael         M13          1:25:40
Lori Bohecker          F21          1:25:40
Kerry Webster          F10          1:25:40
Pamela Howell          F39          1:25:40
Jeffrey Nelson         M8           1:25:40
Spencer Grange         M11          1:25:40
Rhonda Rawlinson       F36          1:25:41
Linda Pinkerton        F31          1:25:41
Elaine Mott            F45          1:25:41
Josh Breffle           M9           1:25:41
Michael Klein          M35          1:25:41
Eleanor Elkins         F32          1:25:41
Karla Peterson         F41          1:25:42
Heather Greenfield     F13          1:25:43
Gayle Davidson         F55          1:25:43
Mary Tuuk              F34          1:25:43
Toni Erickson          F53          1:25:43
Jana Byrd              F44          1:25:44
Sara Porter            F13          1:25:44
Betty L Anderson       F50          1:25:44
Paul Lukosi            M39          1:25:45
Tricia Otto            F13          1:25:45
Armene Yapoujian       F9           1:25:45
Susan Maynard          F43          1:25:45
Elizabeth Byrd         F7           1:25:46
Thomas Margenay        M44          1:25:46
Gail Levy              F48          1:25:47
Fred Anderson          M64          1:25:47
Christina Belmudez     F10          1:25:48
Steve Cohen            M36          1:25:48
Casey York             M10          1:25:48
Peggy Kern Dew         F35          1:25:48
Chris Firnhaber        M7           1:25:49
Deni LaRue             F41          1:25:49
Joan Hazlehurst        F44          1:25:50
Leila Shehab           F37          1:25:50
Kathy Buck             F52          1:25:50
Bridget Cameron        F9           1:25:50
Ryan Schnell           M8           1:25:51
Sally White            F40          1:25:51
Justin Knowles         M11          1:25:51
John Dynan             M42          1:25:51
Michael Firnhaber      M14          1:25:51
Tod Larson             M42          1:25:51
Linda Krebs            F40          1:25:52
Lou Anne Epperson      F39          1:25:52
Gail Dymond            F25          1:25:52
Butch Pixler           M39          1:25:52
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Summer Kelly           F14          1:25:53
Gary Crowe             M46          1:25:53
Sara White             F9           1:25:53
Kathy Martin           F27          1:25:53
Renee Burk             F14          1:25:53
Jennifer Martinez      F13          1:25:54
Sharon Wetzel          F46          1:25:55
Carol Wilson           F41          1:25:55
Diana Anderson         F15          1:25:55
Steven Kvien           M48          1:25:55
Susan Millhollin       F31          1:25:55
Kay Robinson           F41          1:25:56
David Kvien            M40          1:25:56
Max Young              M7           1:25:56
Jack Scott             M42          1:25:56
Karen Bell             F43          1:25:56
Chrystal Prentice      F20          1:25:56
Rene Santos            M33          1:25:56
Susan Fernau           F35          1:25:57
James Barker           M34          1:25:57
Sonia Folsom           F20          1:25:57
Pat Tague              M12          1:25:57
Sabrena Sievering      F10          1:25:57
Karen King             F44          1:25:58
Silvia Pettem          F45          1:25:58
Herman Sievering       M47          1:25:58
Mala Folsom            F20          1:25:58
Jennifer Bell          F10          1:25:59
Pat Payne              F61          1:25:59
Phyllis G Miller       F50          1:26:00
Stephanie King         F19          1:26:00
Katie Hultin           F9           1:26:01
Jeannie Stroup         F33          1:26:01
Chris Stroup           M34          1:26:02
Patricia Bishop        F36          1:26:02
Mary Peck              F49          1:26:02
Betty Ferrin           F45          1:26:02
Arsenio Ablao          M64          1:26:02
Richard Crompton       M35          1:26:02
Alane Chaves           F21          1:26:03
Sarah Tuneberg         F12          1:26:03
Marilyn Pyle           F55          1:26:03
Sandra Scott           F42          1:26:03
Jean Richardson        F45          1:26:03
Janelle Walters        F33          1:26:03
Sandy Roorda           F51          1:26:03
Carol Tamminga         F55          1:26:04
Renee Chavez           F26          1:26:04
Reed Brinton           M27          1:26:05
Nick Pavlovich         M12          1:26:05
Christine Morris       F33          1:26:05
Rusty White            M36          1:26:06
Donald Walker          M45          1:26:06
Anna Sargent           F29          1:26:07
James A Barnett        M72          1:26:07
Linda Boucher          F43          1:26:07
Katie White            F11          1:26:07
Abigail Wharton        F9           1:26:07
Kathy Schwarz          F42          1:26:08
Steven Shell           M12          1:26:08
William Paschen        M62          1:26:08
Jeremy Harris          M10          1:26:09
Ronna Prior            F31          1:26:09
Cheryl Jones           F35          1:26:09
Barbara Nulty          F40          1:26:09
Donald F. King         M61          1:26:10
Jeremy Curzio          M12          1:26:10
Sandy Herrmann         F29          1:26:10
Christine Wells        F42          1:26:10
Marie Luerano          F34          1:26:10
Jean Czerniak          F28          1:26:10
Jessica Jimenez        F7           1:26:10
Barb Michaels          F46          1:26:10
Sandra Ellis           F21          1:26:11
Rachel Kortas          F30          1:26:11
Anja Mann              F43          1:26:12
Michael Lombardi       F30          1:26:13
Jim Roorda             M51          1:26:13
Catherine Bottagaro    F53          1:26:13
Colleen Cook           F30          1:26:13
Tony Bottagaro         M53          1:26:14
Eleanor King           F60          1:26:14
Bruce Anderson         M35          1:26:14
Susan Engelstad        F31          1:26:15
Todd Roberts           M16          1:26:15
Ruth Whitehead         F38          1:26:15
Marsha Mills           F43          1:26:16
Brooke Stelmack        F14          1:26:16
Phil Harris            M44          1:26:16
John Tafoya            M61          1:26:16
Naomi Kaplan           F36          1:26:16
Cindy Mylander         F33          1:26:17
Blake Harris           M12          1:26:17
Carey Norrish          F31          1:26:17
Deborah Johnson        F43          1:26:17
Sherry Henderson       F30          1:26:17
Pamela Sekaros         F44          1:26:18
Norma Cichorz          F44          1:26:18
Jessica Shepard        F16          1:26:18
Emmalie Conner         F41          1:26:18
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Cody Churchill         M12          1:26:18
Gail Kearney           F29          1:26:19
James Russell          M44          1:26:19
Roger Hartman          M43          1:26:19
Wanda Gilmer           F51          1:26:20
Eddie Trick            M28          1:26:20
Jeanette Miller        F51          1:26:20
Rexana Siebert         F15          1:26:21
Aaron Clark            M11          1:26:21
Susan Lombardi         F31          1:26:21
Patty Groer            F43          1:26:22
James Miller           M59          1:26:22
Dave Metzger           M63          1:26:22
Lauren Hartman         F8           1:26:22
Ann Clarke             F45          1:26:23
Suzanne Rippcondi      F26          1:26:25
Sharon Flowers         F31          1:26:25
Susan Hartman          F41          1:26:25
Jean French            F50          1:26:26
Judy Ding              F32          1:26:26
Barbara Kvick          F39          1:26:26
Debra Enevoldsen       F38          1:26:26
Dave Sutton            M40          1:26:27
Bill L. Parsons        M56          1:26:27
Morgan M. Dreyer       F8           1:26:28
Pauline Griffin        F57          1:26:28
Sylvia Cosgriff        F35          1:26:28
Natalie Friedman       F21          1:26:28
Justin Rutter          M11          1:26:28
Michelle Harr          F14          1:26:29
Margaret Lackey        F62          1:26:29
Robert Cagley          M34          1:26:29
Cathy Vaughan-Grabowsk F36          1:26:29
Lou Samson             M45          1:26:30
Jennifer Middleton     F19          1:26:30
Shari Molk             F18          1:26:30
Barbara J B Hafer      F47          1:26:30
Xela Rechenmacher      F13          1:26:30
Jane Torgerson         F49          1:26:30
Jenny Janicki          F8           1:26:31
Keneen McNiven         F31          1:26:31
Gail Karis             F40          1:26:31
Diane Johnson          F37          1:26:31
Amy Walther            F20          1:26:31
Justin Shuler          M9           1:26:31
Bonnie Roerig          F46          1:26:32
Mickey Archer          F46          1:26:32
Lynn Janicki           F31          1:26:32
Lynn Olson             F44          1:26:33
William Skaff          M24          1:26:33
Susan Mathews          F40          1:26:34
Mary Novak             F38          1:26:35
Geri Guriel            F46          1:26:35
Tricia Brogus          F19          1:26:36
Kate Nay               F45          1:26:36
Rae Tafoya             F60          1:26:36
Ginger Stroube         F32          1:26:36
Linda Pieratt          F50          1:26:37
Barbara Reasoner       F43          1:26:37
Micheline Lanctot      F15          1:26:37
Karen Lanners          F30          1:26:37
Mark Davenport         M9           1:26:37
Maxwell Polrot         M10          1:26:37
Carroll Pyle           M57          1:26:38
Susan Kieft            F46          1:26:39
Coco Carey             F43          1:26:39
Louise Sourisseau      F37          1:26:39
Debra Thomas           F40          1:26:39
Sharon Mallen          F28          1:26:39
Cindy Legrand          F36          1:26:40
Grant Poirot           M8           1:26:40
Valerie Hillenburg     F34          1:26:40
Elizabeth Giardino     F13          1:26:40
Katie Utter            F15          1:26:40
Sue McIver             F55          1:26:40
Kathaleen Cook         F65          1:26:41
Robin Lacey            F53          1:26:41
Robbie Watters         M8           1:26:41
Erin Giardino          F43          1:26:42
Dan Watters            M40          1:26:42
Emily Stanislawski     F16          1:26:42
Kris Kessler           F41          1:26:43
Christine Berger       F13          1:26:43
Scott Frence           M31          1:26:43
Laura Hall             F14          1:26:43
Lorraine Fountain      F41          1:26:44
Joyce Brossart         F52          1:26:44
Jill Bain              F25          1:26:44
Seth Orozco            M14          1:26:44
Mary Pieratt           F29          1:26:44
Nancy Hanson           F48          1:26:45
Janis Florez           F40          1:26:45
Colleen Brayshaw       F12          1:26:45
George Hewett          M40          1:26:45
Bill Duane             M68          1:26:45
Julie Cooley           F30          1:26:46
Emily Knapp            F12          1:26:47
Carolyn Taylor         F57          1:26:47
Mary Lynne Cameron     F46          1:26:47
Sharon Overstreet      F35          1:26:47
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Valerie Smythe         F29          1:26:47
Al Torrey              M42          1:26:48
Shelly Jean Sartor     F30          1:26:49
Hadley Abernathy       F17          1:26:49
Melody Horton          F27          1:26:49
Naomi Clark            F9           1:26:49
Suzanne De Atley       F44          1:26:49
Brianna Poley          F12          1:26:49
Angie Flachman         F17          1:26:49
Bernadine Pearce       F34          1:26:49
J J Fletcher           F21          1:26:50
Thomas Clark           M48          1:26:50
Sandra Garner          F43          1:26:50
Sarah Koutavas         F13          1:26:51
Brian Pearce           M12          1:26:51
Lindy Churchill        F40          1:26:51
Mervin Eigsti          M61          1:26:51
Lisa Johnson           F25          1:26:52
Beverly Jones          F42          1:26:52
Rod MacAskill          M58          1:26:52
Kim Olson              F18          1:26:52
Kay Boteler            F47          1:26:53
Sarah Falace           F11          1:26:53
Kandace Garcia         F18          1:26:53
Maria F. Gomez         F26          1:26:53
Kelly McLaughlin       F25          1:26:53
Carla Seebaum          F19          1:26:54
Al Horne               M64          1:26:55
David Guinn            M43          1:26:55
Kay McLaughlin         F49          1:26:55
Susie Brown            F43          1:26:55
Peter Schwarz          M35          1:26:55
Kim Burgess            F26          1:26:56
Rachel Zmolek          F13          1:26:56
Rebekah Nordloh        F14          1:26:57
Lee Weinstein          M43          1:26:57
Sara Schnittgrund      F25          1:26:57
Gail Crespin           F49          1:26:57
Judy Enderle           F46          1:26:57
Deborah Whiddon        F36          1:26:58
Dolores Tobin          F60          1:26:58
Nina Iwashko           F34          1:26:58
Joseph Falace          M35          1:26:58
Jan Brodie             F47          1:26:58
Christine Hannum       F28          1:26:59
Nanette McCann         F25          1:26:59
Gerry Kelser           F52          1:26:59
Mildred Haney          F56          1:26:59
Patty Glidden          F30          1:26:59
Kay McCann             F52          1:27:00
Neil Rosenthal         M44          1:27:00
Scott Norman           M23          1:27:00
Valerie Williams       F40          1:27:00
Judy Gunnink           F28          1:27:00
Jean Welch             F46          1:27:01
Cheryl Nay             F16          1:27:01
Aspen Brunk            F12          1:27:02
Elsie Junk             F44          1:27:02
M J Youngblood         F36          1:27:02
Serena Howland         F11          1:27:02
Carmen Babcock         F19          1:27:03
William Welch          M49          1:27:03
Sharon Brittingham     F36          1:27:03
Amy Nihan              F29          1:27:03
Rexene Kvien           F41          1:27:04
James Tamminga         M54          1:27:04
April Ricci            F15          1:27:05
Elise Bruner           F14          1:27:05
Greg Lundie            M34          1:27:06
Mike Ricci             M42          1:27:06
Carol Davenport        F50          1:27:06
Lynne Buntman          F38          1:27:06
Kimberly Martensen     F15          1:27:07
Joseph T Wakefield     M9           1:27:07
Duane Junk             M44          1:27:07
Keith Mason            M28          1:27:08
Bart Odell             M17          1:27:08
Julie Loe              F37          1:27:08
Shannon Doughten       F22          1:27:09
Mary Ann Sojda         F40          1:27:09
Mary Gasper            F41          1:27:09
Kaitlin Mandelkow      F10          1:27:09
Nichole Downs          F15          1:27:09
Steven Mandelkow       M42          1:27:10
Catherine Strange      F37          1:27:10
Michael Sabbeth        M45          1:27:11
Jeanne Shoaff-Bembry   F32          1:27:11
Gregory Meehan         M11          1:27:11
Suzanne K-Stagnone     F37          1:27:11
Julie Veal             F30          1:27:12
Scott Decker           M44          1:27:12
Jill Clarke            F14          1:27:12
Susan Cawley           F37          1:27:13
Cathy Taschler         F29          1:27:13
Kelly Grogan           M35          1:27:13
Linda Motteler         F39          1:27:13
Julie Fleming          F12          1:27:14
Jane Steinbrecher      F28          1:27:14
Sam Portman            M43          1:27:15
Ben Diaz               M45          1:27:16
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Wendy Yurek            F36          1:27:16
Bradley Busatto        M21          1:27:16
Shawn McNea            F26          1:27:17
Jackie Gregor          F38          1:27:17
Jane Hentzen           F35          1:27:18
Lisa Hanlon            F20          1:27:18
Levi Jackson           M45          1:27:19
Bonnie Urie            F49          1:27:20
Anthony Howland        M44          1:27:20
Garner Stoll           M43          1:27:20
Beverly Major          F47          1:27:21
Emily Hungerford       F41          1:27:21
Lisa Gaines            F35          1:27:22
Suzanne O'Brien        F23          1:27:22
Janine Wilson          F37          1:27:22
Carol Wilson           F43          1:27:22
Vickie Ondrak          F39          1:27:23
Paul Hungerford        M41          1:27:23
Krista Malek           F10          1:27:23
Michael Stearns        M13          1:27:23
Barbara Baer           F18          1:27:23
Mary Langdon           F35          1:27:24
Margaret Kaufmann      F66          1:27:24
Jonathan Stearns       M9           1:27:25
Victoria Zook          F22          1:27:25
Robin Lambrecht        F29          1:27:26
Joel Snyder            M47          1:27:27
Rose Steinbrecher      F53          1:27:27
Coba Hoban             F17          1:27:27
Mary Wittkop           F54          1:27:27
Nancy Ferris           F33          1:27:27
Liz Carlson            F22          1:27:27
Kaye Simonton          F48          1:27:28
Leslie Wiggin          F44          1:27:28
Craig Ferris           M45          1:27:28
Cathy Lee              F24          1:27:28
Julie Schweinsberg     F34          1:27:29
Warren Underwood       M58          1:27:29
Ann Ambrose            F31          1:27:29
Peter Kirmeier Jr.     M11          1:27:29
Jill Wittkop           F22          1:27:29
Susan Rupert           F32          1:27:30
Susan Cagley           F33          1:27:31
Andrew Rupert          M37          1:27:31
Kathy Dow              F34          1:27:31
Regina Hudek           F45          1:27:31
Tammie Ball            F35          1:27:31
Denny Hoban            M43          1:27:31
Dave Spence            M27          1:27:32
Connie Brazelton       F25          1:27:33
Nancy Ariniello        F39          1:27:33
Kathleen Shea          F10          1:27:34
Merri Hoffman          F31          1:27:34
Charlene Messina       F39          1:27:34
Renee Spence           F25          1:27:34
Gabriel Glinsky        M13          1:27:35
Teri Lindsey           F29          1:27:35
Karen Dorato           F33          1:27:37
Paul Greenwald         M56          1:27:37
Renee La Dora          F31          1:27:38
Bill Blodgett          M52          1:27:39
Ellen Castrone         F11          1:27:39
Meryl Kingery          F41          1:27:40
Toni Castrone          F14          1:27:40
Elizabeth Ariniello    F15          1:27:40
Wayne Sohl             M45          1:27:41
Erik Svendsen          M24          1:27:41
Teddy Ariniello        M7           1:27:42
Amy Auer               F26          1:27:42
Donna Fletcher         F47          1:27:42
Carla Wojczuk          F10          1:27:43
Sara Gemberling        F50          1:27:43
Lauren Ohlgren         F33          1:27:44
Janis Droudal          F37          1:27:44
Becky Bennett          F42          1:27:44
Emily Hamilton         F12          1:27:44
Jo Ann Deselms         F46          1:27:44
Christopher Hamilton   M7           1:27:45
Kendra Magraw          F8           1:27:46
Judy Fries             F46          1:27:47
Mary Kloxin            F40          1:27:47
Sharon Killinger       F48          1:27:48
Wayne Schnick          M46          1:27:48
Josie Miranda          F9           1:27:48
Rose Nickell           F54          1:27:48
Alison Wolfinger       F24          1:27:48
Jeannie Rourke         F43          1:27:50
Robert Barwig          M50          1:27:50
Vicki Beitzel          F12          1:27:50
Pearl Mehl             F78          1:27:50
Amy Bunker             F22          1:27:50
Lori Schwahn           F33          1:27:51
Kendra White           F33          1:27:51
Cari Carson            F24          1:27:52
Ruth Tollin            F48          1:27:52
Betty Bunker           F56          1:27:52
Anne Hakanson          F49          1:27:52
Vera Smead             F62          1:27:52
Linda Gula             F41          1:27:53
Daniel M Belcher       M74          1:27:53
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Linda Crane            F44          1:27:53
Ginny Brown            F51          1:27:53
Janice Long            F43          1:27:53
Kris Hakanson          F26          1:27:53
Susan Schnick          F45          1:27:53
Samantha Smith         F21          1:27:53
Charles Gerber         M72          1:27:54
Valerie Overall        F38          1:27:54
Jessica Creevy         F11          1:27:55
Maura Smallwood        F12          1:27:55
Sabine Smead           F27          1:27:55
Stephanie Klug         F23          1:27:55
Peggy Walker           F57          1:27:55
Timothy Rood           M16          1:27:56
Pat Gerber             F71          1:27:56
Teri Dumler            F25          1:27:57
Sara Hubley            F12          1:27:57
Rene Murphy            F45          1:27:57
Tosca Lehnert          F47          1:27:57
Shannon Cavanaugh      F12          1:27:57
Jessica Schwahn        F13          1:27:57
Shelley Costigan       F41          1:27:57
Karen Shay             F52          1:27:58
Liz Leif               F44          1:27:58
Pegi Simmerman         F32          1:27:58
Kym Handy              F24          1:27:58
Ralph Bennett          M55          1:27:58
Jennifer Dunkin        F23          1:27:58
Roberta Hollenbeck     F25          1:27:59
Sarah Goodwill         F12          1:27:59
Donna Grissom          F28          1:28:00
Marvin Scearce         M27          1:28:00
Raymond Torgerson      M53          1:28:00
Lisa Capaldo           F30          1:28:00
Jennifer Kutzik        F41          1:28:00
Joyce Fleenor          F49          1:28:02
Robert Ernst           M44          1:28:02
Sharon Scheitel        F39          1:28:02
Jenny Weber            F10          1:28:02
Karen Roberto          F34          1:28:03
Nancy Bartels          F54          1:28:03
Jennifer Taylor        F12          1:28:03
Karol Wieck            F27          1:28:03
Roger Leaf             M52          1:28:03
Jacqueline Beckner     F44          1:28:03
Joy Plummer            F49          1:28:04
Monica Trupp           F12          1:28:04
Donald Craigo          M36          1:28:04
Chris Russell          F44          1:28:04
Tom Rhodus             M45          1:28:05
Maryanne Jerome        F55          1:28:05
Danielle Malberg       F11          1:28:05
Joe Sanchez            M28          1:28:05
Thomas Dooley          M35          1:28:05
Ute Malberg            F38          1:28:05
Tiffany Mayor          F25          1:28:06
Patricia Brogan        F35          1:28:06
Susan Kim              F27          1:28:06
Jewell Schweitzer      F33          1:28:07
Alan Carlson           M13          1:28:07
Jerry Zimka            M47          1:28:08
Teri Manzanares        F37          1:28:08
Zach Brockman          M8           1:28:09
Carolyn Leaf           F49          1:28:09
Cathy Dalpes           F44          1:28:09
Susan Toft             F36          1:28:09
Julie Gilman           F25          1:28:09
Melissa Erickson       F13          1:28:09
Alicia Brockman        F11          1:28:10
Allison Schaefer       F20          1:28:11
Karen Regan            F36          1:28:12
Herb Brockman          M40          1:28:12
Mary Stevens           F54          1:28:13
Brandie Luevano        F16          1:28:13
Jude Printz            F32          1:28:13
Cathy McFaul           F24          1:28:13
Julie Holland          F22          1:28:13
Beth Penoyer           F31          1:28:13
Sue Young              F46          1:28:13
Shirley Chavez         F42          1:28:14
Christine Lewis        F28          1:28:14
David Osborn           M49          1:28:14
Robert Backlund        M47          1:28:14
Krissy Warren          F21          1:28:14
Kim Penoyer            F38          1:28:15
Dawn Kempf             F27          1:28:15
Dorie Overfield        F33          1:28:15
Susan Jones            F44          1:28:16
Sarah Williams         F41          1:28:16
Katie Lehman           F14          1:28:16
Jacob Diehl            M14          1:28:17
Conrad Valdez          M67          1:28:17
Robin Amadei           F36          1:28:17
Alina Dages            F10          1:28:18
Janis Pixler           F42          1:28:18
Suzi Carlson           F18          1:28:18
Roberta Dages          F37          1:28:20
Katrina Kosberg        F21          1:28:20
Jenine Lepire          F25          1:28:21
Kathleen Boyles        F37          1:28:21
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Elise Handley          F10          1:28:21
Kristie Hoisington     F31          1:28:21
Sue Kerrigan           F55          1:28:22
Debbi Sutton           F37          1:28:23
Lydia Eastman          F36          1:28:23
Frederick Reigle       M60          1:28:23
Erin Everest           F8           1:28:23
Ashley Broach          F9           1:28:24
Sylvia N. Neville      F61          1:28:24
Bruce Handley          M47          1:28:24
Robin Irwin            F26          1:28:25
Kimberly Kopczynski    F28          1:28:25
Jane Baer              F49          1:28:26
Meredith Lippit        F13          1:28:26
Beverly Broach         F37          1:28:26
Cheryl Hollis          F47          1:28:26
Pamela Weidler         F26          1:28:27
Russell Chadwick       M49          1:28:27
Sarah Ingram           F20          1:28:27
Laurie Brandon         F31          1:28:28
John Daley             M44          1:28:28
Elfi Grelle            F50          1:28:28
Maria Feland           F19          1:28:28
Meggen Bernstein       F21          1:28:28
Daniela Walls          F15          1:28:29
Judy Feland            F48          1:28:29
Linda Weidler          F45          1:28:29
Dara Cady              F22          1:28:30
Samuel Schabacker      M6           1:28:31
Gina Miller            F25          1:28:31
Carol Krahl            F30          1:28:31
Arlee Chadwick         F10          1:28:32
Lane Coffey            F10          1:28:32
Shirley Hickman        F43          1:28:32
Mena Patrone           F10          1:28:32
Lisa Ramirez           F30          1:28:32
Jill Heidebrecht       F33          1:28:32
Amanda Widel           F15          1:28:33
Darlene James          F26          1:28:33
Laurie Jones           F14          1:28:33
Helen Florio           F41          1:28:33
Salley Smith           F47          1:28:34
Colleen Quinn          F15          1:28:34
Debra Hart             F37          1:28:34
Becky Hixon            F9           1:28:35
Dayle Anderson         F37          1:28:35
Nancy Brigden          F48          1:28:35
Peggy Ingram           F53          1:28:35
Danielle Olson         F15          1:28:35
Rebecca Baack          F15          1:28:35
Beth Wintroub          F41          1:28:35
Jacque Baiamonte       F48          1:28:35
Kishore Patnam         M28          1:28:36
Linda Nabity           F44          1:28:37
Tammy Langeberg        F30          1:28:37
Virginia Venezia       F54          1:28:37
Pat Brockman           F36          1:28:37
Danielle Barbeau       F8           1:28:37
Orrin W. IV Snyder     M38          1:28:37
Sharon Beacham         F53          1:28:38
Ryan Ziegelmann        M24          1:28:38
Janet Stearns          F54          1:28:38
Pat Nabity             M44          1:28:38
Brian Cleveland        M37          1:28:39
Vi Chapman             F61          1:28:39
Tiffany Ziegelmann     F23          1:28:39
Natalee Downs          F13          1:28:39
Ward Handley           M7           1:28:39
Sally Miller           F50          1:28:39
Joyce Novak            F55          1:28:39
Judy Hildebrandt       F37          1:28:39
David Ecker            M36          1:28:39
Dean Sirovica          M30          1:28:39
Cheryl Noble           F39          1:28:39
Mary Eckhoff           F43          1:28:40
Orrin W. V Snyder      M5           1:28:40
Marcee Mygatt          F27          1:28:40
Lori Strader           F32          1:28:40
Michael Johnston       M29          1:28:40
Elizabeth Hildebrandt  F9           1:28:40
Carrie Horiuchi        F74          1:28:40
Kris Wilson            F44          1:28:41
Sue Kern               F54          1:28:41
Mary Robbins           F38          1:28:41
Eva Mehalko            F30          1:28:41
Babbel Klug            F44          1:28:41
Dinny Seward           F53          1:28:42
Stephanie Bunker       F30          1:28:42
Sherry Mortensen       F28          1:28:42
Estella Figueroa       F50          1:28:42
Sarah Eckhoff          F19          1:28:42
Anissa Jackson         F19          1:28:43
Debbie Von Vihl        F37          1:28:43
John McKinley          M12          1:28:43
Bryan Hineser          M16          1:28:43
Vi Schelhaas           F46          1:28:44
Gerald Iverson         M69          1:28:44
Linda Martinez         F41          1:28:44
Tennille Reyher        F10          1:28:45
Pam Schelhaas          F22          1:28:45
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Jane Gruehl            F40          1:28:45
Michael Bond           M10          1:28:45
Sarah Kempe-Mehl       F11          1:28:46
Jack Hiebert           M57          1:28:46
Carol Becker           F34          1:28:46
Zach Miers             M7           1:28:46
Keith Burd             M38          1:28:46
Hilda Reyher           F55          1:28:46
Paul Reyher            M56          1:28:47
Kathleen Desplaines    F38          1:28:48
Cindy Ecker            F31          1:28:48
Marsha McDonald        F25          1:28:48
Tony Cornelio          M10          1:28:49
Dennis Thompson        M45          1:28:49
Hunter McDaniel        M43          1:28:50
Derek Matson           M9           1:28:50
Andrew Bernhard        M10          1:28:51
Eric Noble             M68          1:28:51
Melissa Howes          F19          1:28:51
Lisa Moran             F38          1:28:51
Allison Brecko         F45          1:28:53
John Bennett           M21          1:28:53
Sharon Prom            F49          1:28:53
Sue Ablao              F50          1:28:53
Jackie Kosner          F46          1:28:53
Paula Cummings         F38          1:28:53
Paula Robinson         F27          1:28:54
Carol Aasby            F30          1:28:54
Forest Peneton         M59          1:28:55
Denise Lewis           F28          1:28:55
Sarah Cabral           F24          1:28:55
Moira White            F35          1:28:55
Karen Owen-Lee         F36          1:28:56
Inga Karlsson          F27          1:28:57
Wendy Rieben           F22          1:28:57
Diane Green            F48          1:28:57
Lynn Fujimoto          F26          1:28:57
Zachary Meyer          M12          1:28:57
Al Cabral              M48          1:28:57
Marjorie Knell         F33          1:28:57
Bob Ebisch             M42          1:28:59
Lisa Storhaug          F29          1:28:59
Linda Easterly         F45          1:29:00
Brandon Sumek          M19          1:29:01
Connie Rupp            F42          1:29:01
David Matthews         M53          1:29:01
Heidi Valdez           F28          1:29:02
Jill Siewert           F6           1:29:02
Mark Pixley            M23          1:29:03
Robert Pritchett       M54          1:29:03
Denise Lynch           F31          1:29:03
Kristin Brosseau       F23          1:29:03
Karen Hankin           F40          1:29:03
Julie Wallace          F29          1:29:03
Karla Madurkay         F34          1:29:04
Marissa Hurtado        F15          1:29:04
Dave Wallace           M31          1:29:04
Ladonna Holmes         F30          1:29:04
James Rupp             M43          1:29:04
Jeanne Cleveland       F33          1:29:04
Tom Siewert            M44          1:29:04
Nancy Brown            F61          1:29:05
Jayne Thompson         F42          1:29:05
Brittain Floyd         F23          1:29:05
Ana Jelenkovic         F10          1:29:05
Janice Nicholson       F46          1:29:05
Mary Jo Allen          F50          1:29:05
Deana Luke             F25          1:29:06
Belinda Bierma         F29          1:29:06
Ann LaFond             F33          1:29:06
John Lampshire         M59          1:29:06
Wendy Cromwell         F27          1:29:06
Sally Fisher           F39          1:29:07
Tamara Dundee          F28          1:29:07
Marjorie Beu           F29          1:29:07
Robert Harris          M11          1:29:08
Lisa Koons             F24          1:29:08
Beverly Lee            F46          1:29:08
Joan Funk              F62          1:29:09
Cari Hyman             F21          1:29:09
Tammy Palardy          F30          1:29:09
Wendy Hopkins          F37          1:29:09
John Cavanaugh         M33          1:29:09
Jaime Melanson         F16          1:29:10
Nancy Nuanes           F32          1:29:10
Louis Canada Jr        M30          1:29:10
Angie Prom             F20          1:29:11
Dennis Meyer           M41          1:29:11
Lynda Vela             F37          1:29:11
Diane Scriven          F43          1:29:11
Kristin Lee            F16          1:29:12
Wendy Smith            F23          1:29:13
Dee Moser              F53          1:29:13
Colleen Wright         F30          1:29:13
C.W. Ketchem           M56          1:29:13
Amy Truzinski          F20          1:29:13
Andrea Daniels         F27          1:29:13
Beth Coleman           F25          1:29:14
Beverly Honaker        F54          1:29:14
Janet Marsh            F40          1:29:14
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Clark Scriven          M43          1:29:14
April Carlson          F15          1:29:14
Cathy Spaeder          F27          1:29:15
Elizabeth Barker       F13          1:29:15
Sara Sherman           F18          1:29:15
Bob Rosenberg          M54          1:29:15
Michael Sharbel        M43          1:29:16
Marilyn Hyman          F48          1:29:16
Elizabeth Baldwin      F31          1:29:16
Debbie Mason           F46          1:29:16
Gary Bailey            M53          1:29:17
John Kascsak           M62          1:29:17
Ronald Clarke          M53          1:29:17
Sandra Mezzanotte      F33          1:29:17
Deborah Henry          F35          1:29:17
Michele Reynolds       F35          1:29:17
Gina Coburn            F35          1:29:18
Kim Finch              F19          1:29:18
Adam Frontczak         M10          1:29:18
Lisa Ham               F29          1:29:18
Margie Sweeney         F53          1:29:18
Lee Sweeney            M52          1:29:19
David Baloun           M53          1:29:19
Bonnie Mabry           F45          1:29:19
Nancy Frontczak        F45          1:29:19
Yolanda Stenson        F59          1:29:20
Nonie Zeckser          F14          1:29:20
Ron Sandhoff           M44          1:29:20
Leah Vriesman          F26          1:29:21
Joni Steffen           F29          1:29:21
Molly Kradicek         F41          1:29:21
John Clinton           M34          1:29:21
Trigg Noyes            M70          1:29:21
Kristi Steffen         F25          1:29:22
Richard Foy            M37          1:29:22
Betsy Siewert          F42          1:29:22
Victoria Miles         F20          1:29:22
Brigitte Garner        F43          1:29:23
Bethany Lidvall        F33          1:29:23
Paul Knighton          M31          1:29:23
Joan Isenberg          F49          1:29:24
John Siewert           M9           1:29:24
Christine Lewis        F34          1:29:24
Daniel Knighton        M6           1:29:24
Robert Stupp           M68          1:29:24
Maile Lewis            F6           1:29:25
Briana Stott-Messick   F13          1:29:25
Sheryl Rogers          F53          1:29:25
Mary Brown             F37          1:29:26
Daisy Verdoner         F42          1:29:26
Willow Osgood          F10          1:29:26
C. Byron Winn          M58          1:29:26
Rebecca Smith          F13          1:29:27
Laura Sandhoff         F12          1:29:27
Penelope Pritchett     F50          1:29:27
Valerie Towery         F22          1:29:28
Maren Middleton        F11          1:29:28
Nicholas Roehrich      M9           1:29:28
Bill Peglow            M47          1:29:28
Kate Graves            F13          1:29:29
Mary Scott             F22          1:29:30
Dana Piazza            F14          1:29:30
Grace Chamberlain      F46          1:29:31
Kathy Worland          F34          1:29:32
Eleanor Ford           F62          1:29:33
Leah Poplett           F12          1:29:33
Tom Smith              M21          1:29:33
Patricia Moisan        F37          1:29:33
Daniel Luthye          M44          1:29:34
Joseph Brath           M20          1:29:34
Laura McClow           F46          1:29:34
Brooke Hineser         F14          1:29:34
Debbie Feinberg        F24          1:29:34
Jill Crosby            F39          1:29:35
Jarret Roberts         M8           1:29:35
Alissa Forrest         F15          1:29:35
Kathy Poague           F44          1:29:35
Loretta Hart           F32          1:29:35
Debra Piazza           F39          1:29:35
Paulette Middleton     F45          1:29:36
Nick Crosby            M10          1:29:36
Gary Roberts           M38          1:29:36
Toni Rae Zablocki      F38          1:29:36
Liz Bergfalk           F33          1:29:36
Nic Beckmann           M5           1:29:37
Nicole Morbach         F24          1:29:37
Cindy Hernendez        F17          1:29:37
Jennifer Downs         F47          1:29:37
Rachel Powers          F25          1:29:37
Bill Graves            M48          1:29:37
Laura Cravens          F29          1:29:38
Mindy Zablocki         F18          1:29:38
Stevie Carter          F41          1:29:38
Joani Cravens          F45          1:29:38
Whitney Shuler         F25          1:29:38
Tom Feldman            M33          1:29:38
Christopher Downs      M10          1:29:38
Ian Haygood            M6           1:29:38
Deb Vandenberg         F36          1:29:39
Terri Smith            F42          1:29:39
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Steve Kogo             M29          1:29:39
Ella Edgerton          F71          1:29:39
Debbie Reynolds        F39          1:29:39
Sandy Russell          F56          1:29:40
Carol Quimby           F49          1:29:40
Leslie Szabo           F37          1:29:40
Elaine Fetcko-Meyer    F39          1:29:41
Ann Weaver             F45          1:29:41
Cindy McNeill          F32          1:29:41
Suzanne Nimnicht       F35          1:29:42
Jack Simmonds          M47          1:29:42
Inez Cardillo          F59          1:29:42
Rich Cardillo          M59          1:29:43
Heidi Weappa           F10          1:29:44
Edwin Smith            M31          1:29:44
Robert White           M9           1:29:44
Jill Serani            F36          1:29:45
Lil Buck               F40          1:29:45
Karen OLoughlin        F44          1:29:45
Judith Zoerner         F43          1:29:45
Josie Keith            F43          1:29:45
Susan Dowd             F14          1:29:46
Donald Skupsky         M64          1:29:46
Celia Moynihan         F44          1:29:46
Doryea Jackson         F43          1:29:46
Katharine Coughlin     F9           1:29:46
Pam Blanton            F38          1:29:47
Ric Ridley             M41          1:29:47
Tyler Cox              M21          1:29:48
Paula Payne            F44          1:29:48
Bobbie Barton          F53          1:29:48
Christine Bland        F30          1:29:49
Jill Miley             F23          1:29:49
Ari Tepper             M14          1:29:49
Amy Zook               F31          1:29:49
Sharon Devine          F44          1:29:49
Norman Ruter           M55          1:29:49
Rebecca West           F33          1:29:49
Nancy Higgins          F46          1:29:50
Lisa Hauswirth         F22          1:29:50
Marcallee Jackson      F27          1:29:50
Suzanne Bernhard       F38          1:29:50
Kevin Mackay           M8           1:29:50
Deborah Davies         F39          1:29:50
Justin Kline           M10          1:29:51
Mira Fine              F36          1:29:51
Norm Haberly           M38          1:29:52
Joan Kraeft            F60          1:29:52
Jayne Williams         F61          1:29:52
Laura Whilden          F13          1:29:52
Kelly Muma             F14          1:29:52
Evelyn Rodriguez       F27          1:29:53
Doosy Habbe            F62          1:29:53
Becky Bauer            F21          1:29:53
Joseph Kithas          M26          1:29:53
Toni Matassa           F34          1:29:53
Robert Kraeft          M37          1:29:53
Peggy Bauer            F47          1:29:54
Michael Rosaglio       M9           1:29:54
Linda Whildin          F43          1:29:54
Gail Haygood           F36          1:29:54
John MacKay            M40          1:29:54
Lindsey Ralph          F6           1:29:55
Marcia Goldstein       F48          1:29:55
Sarah Stern            F53          1:29:55
Judy Rosaglio          F37          1:29:55
Betty Cothern          F63          1:29:56
Josh Mountjoy          M9           1:29:56
Maureen Ralph          F34          1:29:57
Patricia Stevens       F43          1:29:57
James Shaw             M25          1:29:57
Gerald Dilley          M50          1:29:57
Sunshine Workman       F14          1:29:57
Stephanie Stern        F26          1:29:58
Jim Cumming            M15          1:29:58
Kimberle McDougal      F22          1:29:58
Carol Menning          F37          1:29:58
Chris Sebenik          F23          1:29:58
Scott Pelster          M21          1:29:59
Chad Long              M22          1:29:59
Michael Long           M35          1:29:59
Eileen Carlson         F55          1:29:59
Clarence Carlson       M55          1:30:00
tom Felton             M12          1:30:00
Jane Wheeler           F50          1:30:00
Steven Johnston        M40          1:30:01
Leslie Manning         F44          1:30:01
James Roberts          M43          1:30:01
Nathan Nazzaro         M10          1:30:01
Robert Hoge            M45          1:30:01
Chelsea Ells           F20          1:30:02
Betty Lane             F72          1:30:02
Dawn Anna              F42          1:30:02
Dexter Handy           M34          1:30:03
John Rasmussen         M34          1:30:03
Nathanael Lawton       M11          1:30:03
Susan Snyder           F13          1:30:04
Christina Stacy        F11          1:30:04
Jodi Bross             F49          1:30:04
Susan Davis            F42          1:30:05
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Beth Ells              F55          1:30:05
Angela Brose           F23          1:30:05
Linda Hackathorn       F47          1:30:05
Jamie Brown            F36          1:30:06
Diane Wartgow          F49          1:30:06
Patty Mattson          F47          1:30:06
Anne Berg              F40          1:30:07
Marge Fitzgerald       F42          1:30:07
Mandy Smith            F11          1:30:07
Sandy Snyder           F18          1:30:07
Ann Bradford           F44          1:30:08
Ginger Richards        F14          1:30:08
Stacey Antonocci       F11          1:30:08
Mary Guthrie           F51          1:30:09
Carol Younghans        F49          1:30:09
Martha Holloway        F51          1:30:09
Cindy Hall             F20          1:30:10
Jenee Brown            F10          1:30:10
Sarah Knotts           F40          1:30:10
Mary Hartman           F40          1:30:11
Marjorie Eddy          F61          1:30:11
Caroline Brown         F12          1:30:12
Hermalinda Ortiz       F50          1:30:12
Pat Witcher            F46          1:30:13
Jerry Wartgow          M49          1:30:13
Marcie Hume            F14          1:30:14
Anthony Forrester      M29          1:30:14
Jennifer Sullivan      F30          1:30:14
David Forrester        M49          1:30:14
George Vigil           M51          1:30:14
Kathy Nehrig           F23          1:30:15
Steve Ottinger         M12          1:30:15
Blayne Goodman         M31          1:30:15
Julie Condit           F36          1:30:16
Julia Goodwin          F11          1:30:16
Murray Kaplan          M63          1:30:16
Shannon Thomas         F25          1:30:16
Kristopher Skromme     M9           1:30:16
Amy Budko              F26          1:30:16
Ron Goad               M29          1:30:17
Karen Caldwell         F23          1:30:17
Loretta Ivey           F35          1:30:17
Lisa Rakow             F31          1:30:17
Linda McGrady          F47          1:30:17
Michael Pounds         M13          1:30:18
Arik Skromme           M12          1:30:18
David Peterson         M49          1:30:18
Tina Ligon             F33          1:30:19
Stuart Brand           M52          1:30:19
Ed Kendall             M74          1:30:19
Luann Mercer           F32          1:30:20
Katelin Perry          F7           1:30:20
Todd Kingsbury         M23          1:30:20
Marissa Russo          F13          1:30:21
Krista Dickinson       F39          1:30:21
Elisha Pratt           F10          1:30:21
Matthew Crompton       M11          1:30:22
Stephanie Newson       F11          1:30:22
Dan Roussin            M25          1:30:23
Melanie Rochell        F12          1:30:23
Jemilla Johnson        F11          1:30:23
Darrin Jons            M10          1:30:24
JoAnn Creasey          F34          1:30:24
Marilyn Lemoine        F45          1:30:24
Deborah Iole           F41          1:30:24
Debbie Anderson        F39          1:30:25
Lorene Gutzman         F27          1:30:25
Leslie Cayot           M38          1:30:25
Jane Russell           F62          1:30:25
Sally Newson           F42          1:30:26
John Christenson       M36          1:30:26
Carol Schoepske        F60          1:30:26
Sonya Bennett          F42          1:30:26
Kyle Miranda           M6           1:30:27
Denise Reinhart        F40          1:30:27
Sandra Naiman          F47          1:30:27
Angela Yoder           F25          1:30:27
Linda Nolan            F33          1:30:28
Jake Witlin            M11          1:30:28
Jackie Wotkyns         F64          1:30:28
Michelle Burnett       F22          1:30:29
Susan Miranda          F37          1:30:29
Criss Bradbury         M11          1:30:30
Lorraine Kaplan        F59          1:30:30
Amy Bollman            F10          1:30:30
Christine Miller       F23          1:30:31
Lucas Hordeman         M12          1:30:31
Alice Reyes            F44          1:30:31
Kerri Feit             F16          1:30:31
Veronica Flaska        F48          1:30:32
Lester Ronick          M49          1:30:32
Robin Smith            F39          1:30:33
Eli Ronick             M8           1:30:33
Gayle A. Banyard       F55          1:30:34
Russell Partch         M24          1:30:34
Rudy Flaska            M51          1:30:35
Mollie Gilbert         F14          1:30:35
Erik Kieckhafer        M6           1:30:35
Carol Cox              F40          1:30:35
Drew Kieckhafer        M41          1:30:36
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Terry Lusk             M32          1:30:36
Jamie Flanigan         F10          1:30:36
Carol Moremen          F65          1:30:36
Melinda Venegas        F16          1:30:37
Richard Craig          M63          1:30:37
Peter Lawton           M43          1:30:37
Peggy Chiovitti-Moritz F40          1:30:37
Yvonne Graves          F33          1:30:37
Evan Shaw              M7           1:30:37
Judy Kriss             F40          1:30:38
Jennifer Lusk          F30          1:30:38
Chanin Leinweber       F18          1:30:38
Julian Gordon          M8           1:30:39
Nancy Shaw             F43          1:30:39
Tara Ham               F14          1:30:39
Kina Perez             F18          1:30:40
Alice Lykins           F30          1:30:40
Sandy McGowen          F38          1:30:40
Mary M Madrid          F33          1:30:40
Noreen Henckel         F62          1:30:41
Graham Markel          M8           1:30:41
Andrew Merlina         M62          1:30:41
Laura Clair Corson     F7           1:30:42
Charles David          M33          1:30:42
Bruce Rice             M34          1:30:43
Cindi Holter           F25          1:30:43
Sherry Smith           F48          1:30:43
Deb Johnson            F27          1:30:44
Jean Gerlach           F52          1:30:44
Jonathan Stout         M10          1:30:44
Patricia Wheeler       F45          1:30:44
Rita Warneke           F44          1:30:45
Jeanne Graves          F45          1:30:45
Janis Hayes            F51          1:30:45
Lindsay Weaverling     F10          1:30:45
Jeffrey Markel         M44          1:30:46
Mary Sandhoff          F41          1:30:46
Doris Locke            F49          1:30:46
Virginia Luttrell      F53          1:30:46
Claire Peterson        F12          1:30:46
Geil Browning          F49          1:30:46
Monica Jacobs          F36          1:30:46
Lesley Weaverling      F9           1:30:47
Susan Whitehurst       F45          1:30:47
Trace Obrien           F33          1:30:47
Laura Dembosky         F11          1:30:48
Paul Weaverling        M35          1:30:48
Barbara DeGroot        F47          1:30:48
Cheryl Berryman        F45          1:30:48
Armistead Browning     M49          1:30:48
Eric Tolley            M12          1:30:49
Kennith Locke          M50          1:30:49
Andy Asmuth            M11          1:30:50
John Gilmore           M49          1:30:50
Merikay Casseday       F45          1:30:50
Tricia Dwyer           F23          1:30:50
Jessica Lucas          F10          1:30:50
Jennifer Sorensen      F12          1:30:50
Ivy Books              F54          1:30:51
Elyse Gilbert          F11          1:30:51
Colin Laughery         M9           1:30:52
Linda Conway           F41          1:30:52
Katherine Linstrom     F40          1:30:52
Nicholas Lawton        M7           1:30:52
Michael Gilbert        M46          1:30:53
Jill Smith             F10          1:30:53
Lorraine Mestas        F31          1:30:53
Robb Casseday          M45          1:30:53
Chris McCallum         F25          1:30:53
Kate Jenkins           F20          1:30:54
Carole Gilmore         F46          1:30:54
Paula Teubel           F30          1:30:55
Sulyn Giles            F45          1:30:55
Nancy Swenson          F37          1:30:55
Doris Dembosky         F49          1:30:55
Stan Eigsti            M39          1:30:55
Mary Miranda           F28          1:30:55
Lucos Hipsher          M11          1:30:55
Linda Cochran          F45          1:30:55
Heidi Eigsti           F28          1:30:55
Anita Landis-Eigsti    F33          1:30:56
Sarah Lopez            F36          1:30:56
Dorothy Hines          F47          1:30:56
Kelli Bruenger-Ri      F28          1:30:56
Charlotte Stone        F43          1:30:56
Anna Shelledy          F42          1:30:56
Heather Stevenson      F21          1:30:56
Samantha Hirman        F5           1:30:57
Sharon Runyan          F41          1:30:57
Barbara Wolitzky       F45          1:30:57
Carol Gericke          F54          1:30:58
Mark Hubley            M42          1:30:58
Myrtle Roane           F53          1:30:59
Allan Skromme          M42          1:30:59
Joyce Hirman           F42          1:30:59
Vera Brumley           F46          1:30:59
Miles Hubley           M7           1:30:59
Gerald Savory          M43          1:31:00
Felicia Messimer       F13          1:31:00
Sally Lopez            F44          1:31:00
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Scott Cooper           M13          1:31:00
Amanda Gamboa          F33          1:31:00
Gary Hannemen          M46          1:31:00
Tyson Hubley           M10          1:31:00
Karen Ruiz             F39          1:31:01
Dana Berg              F13          1:31:01
Sarah Martin           F9           1:31:01
Michael Wiebel         M26          1:31:02
Rosanna Rains          F36          1:31:02
Vickie Dauphin         F24          1:31:02
Luisa Rivera           F42          1:31:03
Mary Martin            F33          1:31:03
Curt Hill              M53          1:31:03
Carole Miller          F59          1:31:03
Chet Garner            M44          1:31:03
Peggy Ludwick          F37          1:31:03
Gina Ferris            F26          1:31:04
Dan Corson             M41          1:31:05
John Ferris            M43          1:31:05
Anna Cameron           F50          1:31:05
Reva Brown             F54          1:31:05
Megan Gray             F11          1:31:06
Rita Nickols           F51          1:31:06
James Beckmann         M39          1:31:07
Mary Roehrich          F37          1:31:07
Sue Cooper             F33          1:31:08
Mimi Turrill           F43          1:31:08
Michael Gebhardt       M10          1:31:08
Arlene Bohall          F49          1:31:08
Doris Craig            F50          1:31:08
Joan Wallace           F52          1:31:09
Katie Moore            F23          1:31:09
Max Peters             M71          1:31:09
Robin Higie            F35          1:31:09
Ashleigh Harris        F12          1:31:09
Vesla Regan            F15          1:31:09
Jennifer Burk          F23          1:31:10
Diane Lenhardt         F40          1:31:10
Frank Stewart          M56          1:31:10
Lynda Faulds           F45          1:31:10
Judith Brand           F51          1:31:10
Karen Kiemm            F32          1:31:10
Justin Gunson          M9           1:31:10
Kathy Hutchinson       F31          1:31:11
Joel Ree               M75          1:31:11
Stephen Bolster        M8           1:31:12
Claudia Piper          F53          1:31:12
Kara Byrne             F23          1:31:12
Ann Stewart            F51          1:31:12
Tracy Vermilye         F24          1:31:12
Joel B Stein           M62          1:31:12
Mari Nordyke           F40          1:31:12
Twyla Encinias         F33          1:31:13
Jane Milliff           M37          1:31:13
Alison Canupp          F13          1:31:13
Kenneth Alvin          M31          1:31:14
John Robbins           M53          1:31:15
Stefanie Price         F41          1:31:15
Kate Pflughoeft        F14          1:31:15
Kathleen Falco         F42          1:31:15
Brian Brooks           M32          1:31:16
Eliza Esquibel         F42          1:31:16
Elizabeth Durels       F14          1:31:17
Lynne Grob             F50          1:31:17
Anne Ebner             F33          1:31:17
Helen Erzen            F57          1:31:18
Jill Murphy            F40          1:31:18
Mag Strittmatter       F35          1:31:18
Michael Durels         M39          1:31:18
Judy ODonovan          F37          1:31:18
Sara Grob              F19          1:31:18
Marcia Rutherford      F39          1:31:18
Georgeann R. Woods     F54          1:31:18
Jill Appleby           F30          1:31:19
James Pierce           M41          1:31:20
Ruth Ann Chiaraluce    F48          1:31:21
Susan Clark            F37          1:31:21
Andrea Runge           F20          1:31:22
Micki McDanal          F45          1:31:22
Mary Somes             F50          1:31:22
Tracey Mackie          F33          1:31:23
Bruce Hatz             M43          1:31:23
Josh Barron            M12          1:31:24
Julie Hyde-Porter      F40          1:31:24
Kevin ODonovan         M32          1:31:24
Katie Austin           F28          1:31:24
Ralph Wienbroeer       M53          1:31:24
David Clark            M33          1:31:24
Dominique Rodriguez    F11          1:31:24
William Dudley Jr.     M55          1:31:24
Patricia Runge         F47          1:31:24
Peter McManamon        M54          1:31:24
Kimberly Washburn      F24          1:31:25
Bonnie Salanky         F31          1:31:25
Faye Wienbroeer        F53          1:31:25
Nancy Barron           F39          1:31:25
Jan Kardatzke          F42          1:31:25
Laura Tyler            F22          1:31:25
Donna Hewett           F27          1:31:25
Carol Van Ryswyk       F31          1:31:26
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Joe Heard              M45          1:31:26
Leah Stern             F29          1:31:26
Bobbi Degel            F30          1:31:27
Judy French            F36          1:31:27
Peg Lozen              F39          1:31:27
Sandra Herring         F37          1:31:27
Doug Halvorsen         M32          1:31:28
Kathy Dereemer         F51          1:31:28
Jo Davidson            F34          1:31:28
Malloy Godfrey         M12          1:31:28
Ashley Hermanson       F9           1:31:28
Trish Hermanson        F42          1:31:29
Alice Mulkins          F72          1:31:29
Karen Johnson          F48          1:31:29
Billie Urich           F44          1:31:29
Sheri Carr             F32          1:31:29
Jeremy Elliott         M11          1:31:29
Tim Harlow             M12          1:31:30
Susan Kohuth           F27          1:31:30
Ardath Junge           F48          1:31:30
Brenda Stroman         F40          1:31:30
Dennis Dechant         M42          1:31:30
Chris Bragg            M29          1:31:30
Timothy Watts          M5           1:31:30
Sharon Novick          F49          1:31:31
Jennifer Sheppard      F32          1:31:31
Cathy Hammond          F42          1:31:31
Jamie Mallon           F10          1:31:32
John Elliott           M38          1:31:32
Kristi Watson          F38          1:31:32
Marin Shannon Miller   F8           1:31:32
Dewitt Harrison        M46          1:31:32
Judy Gathje            F39          1:31:32
Powell T Wood          M26          1:31:32
Joyce Schmidt          F60          1:31:32
Andy Dechant           M11          1:31:32
Connie Winder          F40          1:31:33
Doris Kaplan           F46          1:31:33
Karen Georgeson        F32          1:31:33
Christopher Cella      M39          1:31:33
Terry Ball             F58          1:31:33
Barbara Smith          F32          1:31:35
Michele Le Blanc       F44          1:31:35
Nancy Mallow           F46          1:31:35
Wendi Dill             F25          1:31:35
Sandra Foa             F43          1:31:35
Tom Elliott            M47          1:31:35
Joel McNierney         M8           1:31:35
David Fry              M43          1:31:36
Deborah Horner         F41          1:31:36
Sandra Iverson         F42          1:31:37
George Gregor          M40          1:31:37
John Proctor           M33          1:31:37
Paula Cox              F40          1:31:37
James Jiminez          M19          1:31:38
Elli Kaplan            F21          1:31:38
Lucy Jiminez           F45          1:31:38
James Grazier          M44          1:31:38
Emily Rahe             F12          1:31:39
Mike Bell              M52          1:31:40
Terry Beck             M12          1:31:40
Lynne Nelson           F45          1:31:40
Cindy South            F42          1:31:40
Jean Wilkie            F45          1:31:41
Leah Rahe              F16          1:31:41
Alida Fischer          F34          1:31:41
James McNulty          M12          1:31:42
Allison Conner         F13          1:31:42
Mary Ann La Pedus      F57          1:31:43
Gerry Phenix           F60          1:31:44
Helen Frazier          F64          1:31:44
Jennifer Schwag        F22          1:31:44
Joyce Clark            F19          1:31:44
Alexis Perlmutter      F10          1:31:45
Jack Gross             M34          1:31:45
Amber Noguchi          F7           1:31:45
Eric Schaupeter        M23          1:31:46
Sandy Noguchi          F37          1:31:46
JoAnn Herrick          F45          1:31:47
Anne McKellar          F42          1:31:47
Suma Glassman          F39          1:31:47
Catherine Thach        F32          1:31:47
Ben Routh              M44          1:31:48
Maggie Stanislawski    F14          1:31:48
Perry Roberts          M33          1:31:48
Melissa Schwab         F20          1:31:49
Donald Saunders        M37          1:31:49
Michelle Phenix        F32          1:31:49
Cynthia Ferguson       F37          1:31:49
Jeanne O'Neill         F38          1:31:49
Maria Merriman         F48          1:31:49
Meletani Harman        F11          1:31:50
Angela Tinnes          F43          1:31:50
Chuck Tague            M12          1:31:50
Thomas Miller          M48          1:31:50
Linda Moore            F42          1:31:50
Julie Scott            F31          1:31:50
Corey Beck             M10          1:31:50
Nathan Diller          M9           1:31:51
Susan Korzeniowski     F42          1:31:51
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Susan Ruth             F40          1:31:51
Pat Willoughby         M15          1:31:52
Jonathan Nelson        M13          1:31:52
Ellie Sabourin         F38          1:31:53
Stevie Tague           M10          1:31:53
Terri Long             F42          1:31:53
John Lowe              M32          1:31:53
Margaret Willoughby    F30          1:31:54
Susan Eckhardt         F47          1:31:54
Ula Nelson             M43          1:31:54
Rick Alden             M27          1:31:54
Marilyn Ham            F47          1:31:55
Carol Unruh            F36          1:31:55
Andrew Novick          M22          1:31:55
Sue Mahlstedt          F37          1:31:55
Mallory Archer         F8           1:31:55
Carol Johnson          F45          1:31:56
Marian Bussey          F42          1:31:56
Diane Sanelli          F31          1:31:56
Elly Dechant           F41          1:31:56
Midori Veda            F20          1:31:57
Nancy Horstmann        F43          1:31:57
Tim Redmond            M40          1:31:57
Tom Oxley              M49          1:31:57
Lori Sorelle           F36          1:31:58
Bobi Archer            F36          1:31:58
Michael Fish           M31          1:31:58
Sandra Johnson         F41          1:31:58
Robin Hackathorn       F10          1:31:58
Karen Catbagan         F41          1:31:58
Staphanie Stanislawski F42          1:31:58
Jody Peterson          F37          1:31:58
Cindy Rhodes           F39          1:31:58
Mike Robinson          M37          1:31:59
Rick Schworm           M13          1:31:59
Susan Pinson           F36          1:31:59
Christine Warembourg   F7           1:31:59
Susan Klein            F24          1:32:00
Chuck Lehman           M56          1:32:00
Patty Berlau           F38          1:32:00
Morgan Richards        F7           1:32:00
Richard Hackathorn     M47          1:32:00
Bob Zegarelli          M40          1:32:01
Brenda Zellner         F43          1:32:01
Diane Aukamp           F22          1:32:01
Bruce MacKenzie        M63          1:32:01
Rob Allen              M18          1:32:01
G G Richards           F43          1:32:01
Taryn Pinson           F12          1:32:01
Walter Oppenheim       M34          1:32:01
Cindy Oppenheim        F35          1:32:02
Jack Zellner           M41          1:32:02
Carl Tebbens           M50          1:32:03
Terry Allen            M48          1:32:04
Amanda Warembourg      F11          1:32:04
Angela Chambliss       F25          1:32:04
Cecilia Lederhos       F40          1:32:04
Mary Kawulok           F35          1:32:04
Helen Waugh            F73          1:32:05
Jeanette Megill        F34          1:32:05
Donald Long            M60          1:32:05
Robin Will             M40          1:32:05
Linda Godfrey          F42          1:32:06
Jenny Grogut           F12          1:32:06
Helena Broad           F15          1:32:07
Lindsey Behrens        F12          1:32:07
Susan Franta           F39          1:32:07
Jean Anne Dunnington   F45          1:32:08
Barbara Harris         F25          1:32:09
Patricia Gray          F21          1:32:09
Charlotte LaSasso      F30          1:32:10
Dallas Greenfield      M38          1:32:10
Laurie Bowers          F34          1:32:10
Dustin Bennett         M13          1:32:10
Andrea Schleser        F27          1:32:10
Renee Powers           F14          1:32:10
Sarah Hearty           F14          1:32:11
Steven Harris          M29          1:32:11
Wendy Buffer           F34          1:32:11
Amy Kilbride           F29          1:32:11
Laura McCoy            F37          1:32:11
Lynn Egan              F26          1:32:12
Michelle Sandberg      F46          1:32:12
Marietta Pace          F48          1:32:12
Jim Ingram             M67          1:32:13
Gilbert Sandberg       M47          1:32:13
Sarah Snyder           F47          1:32:14
Carol Bicher           F29          1:32:14
Jacqueline Flowers     F31          1:32:14
Kelly Kim              F33          1:32:15
Sharon Hernandez       F47          1:32:15
Megan O'Neil           F25          1:32:15
Karen Eggers           F32          1:32:15
Nancy Feehrer          F28          1:32:16
Linda Vahrenkamp       F45          1:32:16
Darlene Braach         F32          1:32:16
Lisa Madsen            F22          1:32:17
Elizabeth Loehr        F28          1:32:17
Greg Brecht            M40          1:32:17
Missy Mariano          F15          1:32:18
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Anthony Soria          M43          1:32:18
Debra Johnson          F34          1:32:19
Claudia Langlieb       F39          1:32:19
Lee Ann Peterson       F48          1:32:19
Beverly Steinbach      F33          1:32:20
Georgia Hansen         F48          1:32:20
Joel Focer             M50          1:32:20
Carlye Calvin          F38          1:32:20
Patty Shomaker         F61          1:32:20
Julie Carlson          F29          1:32:20
Jim Bennett            M51          1:32:20
Debbie Garelick        F31          1:32:21
Christine Chick        F40          1:32:21
Dianna Velando         F36          1:32:21
Ronald Potratz         M35          1:32:21
Sheryl Sorensen        F40          1:32:21
Rosemary McBride       F68          1:32:21
Anne Jenks             F47          1:32:22
Margie Steckel         F31          1:32:22
Patricia Abercrombie   F34          1:32:22
Candy Brecht           F39          1:32:22
Sherryl Wiseman        F47          1:32:22
Dianne Cutshaw         F38          1:32:23
Linda Sears            F42          1:32:23
Ginny Wiseman          F43          1:32:24
Pat Lynch              M30          1:32:24
Karen Fairchild        F36          1:32:24
Melissa Suter          F15          1:32:25
David Holcomb          M45          1:32:25
Mindy Mariano          F15          1:32:25
Ann Montgomery         F42          1:32:25
Megan Brecht           F8           1:32:26
Karen Bergford         F47          1:32:27
Lori Blanchard         F40          1:32:27
Jan Schaaf             F42          1:32:27
Carmen Ramirez         F22          1:32:27
Lorraine Morzenti      F44          1:32:27
Barry Cirelli          M39          1:32:28
Marlo Ramirez          F23          1:32:28
Karen Fentiman         F45          1:32:28
Neal Wiseman           M58          1:32:28
Brian Bergford         M10          1:32:28
James Sutton           M49          1:32:29
Sally Heasty           F41          1:32:29
Anna Marie Robb        F54          1:32:30
Lucia Selin            F45          1:32:30
Fran Mowdy             F44          1:32:31
Gretchen Gibbs         F26          1:32:31
Anita Lobato           F17          1:32:32
Amy Sublette           F18          1:32:33
Amy Chizzick           F15          1:32:33
Eleanore Tanin         F60          1:32:33
Gregory Boyvin         M38          1:32:34
Patrice Wilmot         F41          1:32:34
Bambi Harrison         F38          1:32:34
Lynnie Chizzick        F43          1:32:34
Barbara Wright         F57          1:32:34
Caroline Southwell     F38          1:32:35
Joann Thaler           F45          1:32:35
LaDonna Gravelle       F50          1:32:36
George Stockum         M41          1:32:36
Jennifer Lewis         F23          1:32:36
Julie Fuller           F25          1:32:36
Roger Jakoubek         M40          1:32:36
Vickie Shaw            F36          1:32:37
Sandi Simental         F24          1:32:37
Edie Reidel            F60          1:32:37
Shirley Reed           F50          1:32:38
Judith Catania         F49          1:32:38
Joan Parlette          F53          1:32:38
Lewis Harrison         M41          1:32:38
Andrew French          M39          1:32:39
Priscilla Rice         F50          1:32:39
Paul Steinberg         M64          1:32:40
Harold Woods           M66          1:32:40
Lisa Hardesty          F27          1:32:40
Steve Gross            M45          1:32:40
Carolyn Ruhnke         F30          1:32:40
Ashley Banta           F19          1:32:41
Judith Stokes          F45          1:32:41
Sue Hoogstrate         F53          1:32:42
Daniel Weinberger      M39          1:32:42
Barbara Banta          F42          1:32:42
Lake Sharp             F9           1:32:42
William Osswald        M54          1:32:43
Geni Kay Ballowe       F28          1:32:43
Robert Bethel          M48          1:32:43
Sue Hawkins            F41          1:32:44
JoAnne Corey           F35          1:32:44
Dennis Runge           M51          1:32:44
Annabeth Hawkins       F13          1:32:45
Mary Hill              F53          1:32:45
Willow Uhlir           F15          1:32:45
Jancy Campbell         F57          1:32:45
Adam Simental          M29          1:32:45
Barbara Fox            F49          1:32:45
Tachen Emerick         F9           1:32:46
Sarah Lord             F29          1:32:46
Lynn Fritzlen          F36          1:32:46
Michelle Carpenter     F14          1:32:46
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Andy Gonzales          M12          1:32:47
Pam Emerick            F32          1:32:48
Sara Willis            F41          1:32:48
Sherry Rose            F56          1:32:48
Tiffany Wind           F26          1:32:48
JoAnne Gleason         F53          1:32:49
Christine Barnes       F44          1:32:49
Valerie Bigelow        F29          1:32:50
Tami Harvey            F29          1:32:50
JoAnn Rosenbaum        F51          1:32:51
Jane Garrett-Young     F29          1:32:51
Andrea Ourada          F10          1:32:51
Michael Bland          M11          1:32:51
Sheralyn Heffner       F33          1:32:52
Amanda Little          F11          1:32:52
Barbara Novoryta       F28          1:32:52
Rebecca Chaffee        F15          1:32:53
Biff Chrisman          M8           1:32:53
Patricia Hinojosa      F38          1:32:53
Anil Bajaj             M21          1:32:54
Trisha Tatum           F18          1:32:54
Anna Czepelka          F73          1:32:55
Lynda Dykstre          F46          1:32:55
Erica Anderson         F8           1:32:55
Coleen Campbell        F34          1:32:55
Cavienaux Tyler        F31          1:32:56
Kerry Smartt           F36          1:32:56
Marilyn Maher          F53          1:32:56
Linda Willing          F36          1:32:56
Dorothy Hafiz          F42          1:32:56
Gerald Esparza         M13          1:32:56
Sara Tyson             F9           1:32:56
Jan Killough-Wilhelm   F39          1:32:57
Dave Chrisman          M38          1:32:57
Mitty Spidell          F30          1:32:58
Thomas Macsden-Hannah  M15          1:32:58
Cathleen Hellmer       F29          1:32:58
Jon Gunson             M48          1:32:58
Yvonne Seaman          F31          1:32:58
Kristi Gleason         F27          1:32:58
Stephanie Yates        F29          1:32:59
Melanie Simons         F26          1:32:59
Basil Katsaros         M45          1:32:59
Courtney Towne         F21          1:32:59
Natalie Townsend       F8           1:32:59
Jo Katsaros            F46          1:32:59
Betsy Olofson          F44          1:32:59
Nicholas F. Cunningham M12          1:33:00
Glenna McGuire         F45          1:33:00
Brad Yates             M33          1:33:00
Gloria Evans           F62          1:33:00
Frank R. Cunningham    M40          1:33:01
Laurie Simons          F18          1:33:01
Molly Niquette         F13          1:33:01
Martha Townsend        F41          1:33:02
Linda Gibson           F34          1:33:02
Peder Nelson           M15          1:33:02
Sarah M. Cunningham    F39          1:33:02
Susan Coffey           F38          1:33:03
Brooks Webber          M11          1:33:03
George Niquette        M47          1:33:04
Joan Banko             F48          1:33:04
Benjamin Fox           M49          1:33:04
Diane Briggle          F50          1:33:04
John Day               M40          1:33:04
Katie Webber           F8           1:33:04
Susan Thiers           F41          1:33:05
Janet Seipp            F42          1:33:06
Bryan Stark            M10          1:33:06
Josh Wiest             M12          1:33:07
Loretta Hiatt          F54          1:33:07
Colin Keefe            M11          1:33:08
Jennica Quesenberry    F9           1:33:08
Joyce Smith            F22          1:33:08
Ann Kingswood          F57          1:33:09
Richard Chaffee        M48          1:33:09
Ron Chiniquy           M50          1:33:11
Aron Smith             M18          1:33:11
Bob Feuerstein         M39          1:33:11
Gail Torkildsen        F34          1:33:11
Diane Barnwell         F36          1:33:12
Pam Nelson             F63          1:33:12
Brenda Foley           F37          1:33:12
Deb Robitaille         F27          1:33:12
Tom Wilson             M44          1:33:13
Susie Chrisman         F45          1:33:14
Nick Midgley           M8           1:33:14
Lynn Gunther           F45          1:33:14
Kristina Davies        F26          1:33:14
Jake Wilson            M10          1:33:15
Curtis Midgley         F36          1:33:16
Patti Card             F54          1:33:16
Brenda Zimmer          F49          1:33:16
Hugh Gordon            M11          1:33:16
William Nelson         M70          1:33:16
Susan Schabron         F19          1:33:16
Allison Piekarski      F6           1:33:17
Braddon Reese          M10          1:33:17
Harriet Pillard        F45          1:33:17
Linda Clark            F35          1:33:17
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Don Madrid             M13          1:33:17
Mike George            M12          1:33:18
Chris Comerford        M27          1:33:18
Mary Dockter           F19          1:33:18
Sue Blake              F29          1:33:18
Janey Rutten           F40          1:33:18
Betty Albo             F67          1:33:18
Eric McCombs           M11          1:33:19
Jim Plekarski          M41          1:33:19
Wade Fathree           M38          1:33:19
Arlie Munsie           M53          1:33:20
Julian Mitchell        M7           1:33:20
Daniel Carlson         M9           1:33:20
Nancy Lee              F42          1:33:20
Michael D. Trapani     M16          1:33:20
Debbie Fathree         F39          1:33:20
Beverly Carson         F49          1:33:21
Kathy Shaver           F43          1:33:21
Justin Mitchell        M39          1:33:21
Jill Braddock          F43          1:33:22
Theresa Racine         F40          1:33:22
Tina Hill              F25          1:33:22
David Carson           M54          1:33:23
Sharon O'Malley        F48          1:33:23
Tom O'Malley           M47          1:33:24
Lewis Jones            M10          1:33:24
Sabra Malkinson        F21          1:33:24
Chandra Vandenberg     F18          1:33:25
Laurie Stefano         F25          1:33:25
Jane Andrews           F49          1:33:25
Marie Campagnola       F24          1:33:25
Mary Jo Yantis         F30          1:33:26
Ryan Murphy            M12          1:33:26
Chris Jones            M6           1:33:26
Karen Litsey           F52          1:33:26
Cyndee Wilson          F16          1:33:26
Susan Webster          F23          1:33:27
Bruce Jones            M40          1:33:28
Linda Esp              F30          1:33:28
Jeff Langeberg         M31          1:33:28
Michelle Fallon        F24          1:33:29
Jennifer Zimmer        F23          1:33:29
Sharon Webster         F20          1:33:29
Germaine Prien         F27          1:33:29
Annette Hall           F34          1:33:30
Nathan Carlson         M11          1:33:30
Hope Esp               F54          1:33:31
Michael Fallon         M28          1:33:31
Shirley Planche        F58          1:33:32
Caryl Carney           F50          1:33:32
Laura Lee Fedak        F13          1:33:33
Rhonda Bryant          F41          1:33:34
Thomas Walsh           M42          1:33:34
Margie Ann Levin       F38          1:33:34
Cheryl Krieger         F36          1:33:34
Jan Beattie            F44          1:33:35
Kerstin Muller         F21          1:33:35
Marta Wilbert          F28          1:33:35
Devin Basko            M22          1:33:36
Mark Wilbert           M29          1:33:36
Christina Woginger     F21          1:33:36
Caleb Melamed          M17          1:33:37
Kay Wilson             F43          1:33:37
Sari Keilman           F47          1:33:37
Kathy Madsen           F46          1:33:37
Bev Welk               F48          1:33:38
Dorene White           F51          1:33:39
Steve Camara           M44          1:33:39
Mark Nash              M34          1:33:39
Mary Campbell          F37          1:33:40
Rosemary Glassover     F52          1:33:41
Francie Bosley F.      F50          1:33:42
Marge Krieger          F66          1:33:42
Sonja Boeck            F20          1:33:43
Kim Harkins            F22          1:33:43
Chris Huss             M8           1:33:43
Judi Morosohk          F36          1:33:43
Francie Sinton         F35          1:33:43
Brenda Quesenberry     F47          1:33:43
Dave Schwartz          M36          1:33:44
Sheila Newman          F34          1:33:44
Renee Huss             F31          1:33:44
Donna Jesenovec        F34          1:33:45
Anne Cumming           F19          1:33:45
Faith Oriffin          F38          1:33:46
Kenneth Oehlkers       M52          1:33:46
David McKinney         M36          1:33:46
Jim Topping            M50          1:33:46
Jo-Ellen Carlson       F35          1:33:47
Carolyn Topping        F49          1:33:48
Dawn James             F25          1:33:48
Kathy Murphy           F45          1:33:49
Bryan Thompson         M43          1:33:49
Bonnie Wilson          F42          1:33:49
John Stead             M41          1:33:49
Sandra Artzer          F44          1:33:50
Colin Raufer           M26          1:33:51
Mary Morgan            F47          1:33:51
Maryellen Vigil        F36          1:33:52
Carol Narcavage        F47          1:33:52
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Bill Artzer            M45          1:33:52
Susan Schaefer         F40          1:33:53
Michele Marksee        F24          1:33:53
Micaela Bareiss        F26          1:33:53
Annie Dandavati        F30          1:33:53
Vicki Arney            F44          1:33:54
James Robinson         M38          1:33:54
Louise Mensen          F44          1:33:54
Julie Vance            F22          1:33:54
Cheryl Thompson        F30          1:33:54
Brian Johnson          M36          1:33:54
Ginny Hurst            F63          1:33:55
Katie Williams         F17          1:33:55
Rosemary Knebel        F59          1:33:56
John Arney             M45          1:33:56
Lissy Wood             F6           1:33:56
Lois Linsky            F51          1:33:56
Nathan Watkins         M9           1:33:56
Lisa Phothisane        F17          1:33:56
Lisa Griffith          F23          1:33:57
Ruby Wilbur            F55          1:33:57
Sandy Jaray            F37          1:33:57
Janice Wanhala         F38          1:33:57
Claire McNulty         F12          1:33:57
Joanne Cornelison      F50          1:33:57
Barb Szemak            F43          1:33:58
Annette Johnson        F42          1:33:58
Louis Gagliano         M32          1:33:58
Erin Fankhouser        F18          1:33:58
Mantesh Dandavati      M34          1:33:58
Shiela Thompson        F30          1:33:58
Jan Campbell           F41          1:33:58
Christopher Peck       M11          1:33:58
Mariel Fankhouser      F46          1:33:59
Pat Preston            F64          1:33:59
Robin Morgan           M44          1:33:59
Robert Duncan          M71          1:34:00
Sue Siller             F37          1:34:00
Neva Metcalf           F14          1:34:00
Kelly Carlson          F15          1:34:01
Joyce Metcalf          F42          1:34:01
Lisa DeHerrera         F12          1:34:01
Curtis Fankhouser      M47          1:34:01
Debbi Hays             F41          1:34:01
Valerie Ginsburg       F22          1:34:02
Diane Beauchamp        F34          1:34:02
Eric Holle             M11          1:34:03
Grant Lamora           M34          1:34:03
Tiffany Scheidies      F10          1:34:03
Teresa Harms           F27          1:34:03
Ron Olinger            M43          1:34:03
Lisa Frank             F33          1:34:03
Cindy Elm              F36          1:34:04
Sara Snyder            F16          1:34:04
Susan Carlson          F36          1:34:04
Carrie Walker          F15          1:34:05
Mark Scheidies         M37          1:34:05
Christine Dux          F34          1:34:05
Betsy Gubbels          F38          1:34:05
Kristen DesPalmes      F16          1:34:06
Leslie Cullen          F33          1:34:06
Charles Summers Jr     M55          1:34:06
Dona Olinger           F42          1:34:06
Bryan Dux              M8           1:34:07
Andy White             M10          1:34:07
Kami Klimchalk         F15          1:34:07
Adrienne Wolf          F14          1:34:07
Kanesha Colbert        F15          1:34:08
Cliff Waas             M71          1:34:09
Amanda West            F19          1:34:09
Kip White              M43          1:34:09
Jean Ulrich            F53          1:34:09
Lyn Turner             F47          1:34:10
Kuniko Dunstan         F59          1:34:10
Michelle Bucci         F15          1:34:10
Jennifer West          F23          1:34:11
Cindy Neville          F13          1:34:11
Anne Anderson          F63          1:34:12
Sarah Jurney           F23          1:34:12
Mary Wamsley           F41          1:34:13
Pat Matthews           F47          1:34:13
Roxanne Heitkamp       F28          1:34:13
Jean Laskowski         F48          1:34:14
Kelly Roberts          F10          1:34:14
Tracey Paschke         F23          1:34:14
Charlie Cox            M77          1:34:14
Darya Noonan           F73          1:34:14
John Sternberg         M42          1:34:15
Patty Osborne          F32          1:34:15
Tiffany Jordan         F14          1:34:15
Deanna Malament        F38          1:34:16
Zach Bratun            F8           1:34:16
Cherryl Greene         F36          1:34:16
Marcia Roberts         F46          1:34:16
Bill Jancosko          M41          1:34:17
Roy Schewe             M31          1:34:17
Karen Dee              F32          1:34:17
Bobbie Smith           F48          1:34:17
Rosemary Beldt         F31          1:34:18
Jared Malament         M9           1:34:18
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Nancy Grauer           F53          1:34:18
Marissa Olson          F14          1:34:18
Jo Ann Rybolt          F42          1:34:18
Scott Dee              M41          1:34:19
Colleen Perkins        F54          1:34:19
Rinee Phoonswadi       F8           1:34:19
Karyn Martinez         F29          1:34:19
Bonnie Webber          F34          1:34:19
Bobbi Benson           F33          1:34:20
Rose Kelly             F58          1:34:20
Linda Knowlton         F41          1:34:21
Nancy Hein             F40          1:34:21
Jay Phoonswadi         F37          1:34:21
Carol Engle            F43          1:34:22
Kathy Henry            F34          1:34:22
Judy Jones             F39          1:34:22
Liz George             F41          1:34:22
Donelle Hughes         F20          1:34:22
Cathy Sternberg        F43          1:34:22
Koral Bohl             F24          1:34:23
Janine Pachelli        F23          1:34:23
Larry Welk             M49          1:34:23
Kristen McNamee        F19          1:34:23
Tina Smith             F32          1:34:24
Tasha Ludwick          F11          1:34:24
Dan Engle              M44          1:34:24
Martin Valbuena        M28          1:34:24
Glennis Henry          F36          1:34:24
Mary Peters            F43          1:34:25
Russ Kelley            M66          1:34:26
Karen Ewton            F35          1:34:26
Mikey Peck             M8           1:34:26
Deborah Pixler         F35          1:34:26
Sharon Altman          F23          1:34:26
Julianna Peck          F9           1:34:27
Alison Christensen     F10          1:34:27
Michelle Ball          F32          1:34:27
Maureen Supple         F38          1:34:27
Brooke John            F20          1:34:28
Megan Harrison         F11          1:34:28
Mary Gooch             F24          1:34:28
Dee Dee Peck           F35          1:34:28
JoAnne Milito          F45          1:34:28
Grant Peck             M37          1:34:29
Doris Ballage          F34          1:34:29
Jean Mitchell          F40          1:34:29
Shelli Schoettger      F26          1:34:29
Emily Stewart          F14          1:34:30
Allen Puls             M35          1:34:31
Marilyn Barone         F57          1:34:31
Garth Courtois         M43          1:34:32
Carol Brooks           F46          1:34:32
John Pickering         M45          1:34:32
Christina Cabbage      F14          1:34:32
John LaViolette        M52          1:34:33
Joellen Kinney         F33          1:34:33
Donette Pekari         F50          1:34:34
Leigh Carlson          F19          1:34:34
Frank Atwood           M43          1:34:34
Terry Hinkelman        F37          1:34:34
Katie Furay            F16          1:34:34
Cathy Sobanski         F49          1:34:35
Sandy Carlson          F44          1:34:35
Richard Pekari         M53          1:34:36
Gregg McReynolds       M37          1:34:36
Diane Blackwell        F28          1:34:36
Patricia Ready         F30          1:34:37
Chelsea Lane-Miller    F9           1:34:37
Mary Krug              F58          1:34:38
Sharryl Henning        F42          1:34:39
Bruce Spinney          M50          1:34:39
Vicki Osgood           F47          1:34:39
Chris Jordan           M48          1:34:40
Don Highfield          M44          1:34:40
Erin Dowd              F17          1:34:40
Tim Highfield          M12          1:34:40
Tracy Nelson           F22          1:34:41
Kathy Masters          F39          1:34:41
Lynne Lindsey          F44          1:34:41
Kristi Graham          F27          1:34:42
Tom Bigelow            M29          1:34:42
Lara Formisano         F10          1:34:42
Lisa Grefrath          F29          1:34:42
Anita Adolph           F44          1:34:42
Jane Cambridge         F46          1:34:42
Jacqueline Strickland  F27          1:34:43
Jerry Ehrich           M46          1:34:44
Sally Loyd             F40          1:34:44
Salley Conley          F50          1:34:44
Jenny Glendinning      F38          1:34:44
Lorrie Click           F35          1:34:46
Jodie Ehrich           F9           1:34:46
Erin Russell           F32          1:34:46
Janna Gustafson        F30          1:34:47
JoEllen Koch           F27          1:34:47
Julie Higginson        F32          1:34:47
Todd Jordan            M11          1:34:47
Steve Wood             M25          1:34:47
Patti Muths            F32          1:34:47
Amy Musler             F26          1:34:48
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Kirsten Conley         F27          1:34:48
Miki Yoshida           F11          1:34:48
Sierra Overlie         F11          1:34:48
Susan Putnam           F44          1:34:48
Bozena Jurkiewicz      F46          1:34:49
Mike Wallace           M27          1:34:49
Selene Knudson         F12          1:34:50
Allen Brown            M44          1:34:50
Frank Matson           M36          1:34:50
Amy Forhan             F34          1:34:50
Joyce Hutchens         F46          1:34:51
John Putnam            M46          1:34:51
Billie Lombardo        F36          1:34:51
Rob Harris             M23          1:34:51
Cindy Sargent          F33          1:34:52
Bruce F Larsen         M34          1:34:52
Sheila Gould           F58          1:34:53
Scott Stehle           M16          1:34:54
Phyllis Schlagel       F52          1:34:54
Kathryn Jockovic       F12          1:34:54
Sherrie Langston       F25          1:34:54
Christine Pichette     F37          1:34:54
Sandy Jordan           F40          1:34:55
marie Snyder           F47          1:34:55
Jay Gould              M58          1:34:55
Patrick McGuckin       M8           1:34:56
Bobet Dale             F52          1:34:56
Richard Snyder         M53          1:34:56
Paul Adolph            M43          1:34:56
Dorothy Cowley         F51          1:34:57
Stephanie Gosselin     F33          1:34:57
Lynn Calvin            F37          1:34:57
Polly Furay            F14          1:34:58
Mary Henry             F56          1:34:58
Earl Cowley            M54          1:34:58
Julie Chiniquy         F48          1:34:59
Adrienne Manning       F13          1:35:00
Dana Bachman           F32          1:35:00
Nikki Feit             F13          1:35:01
Sandra Alles           F47          1:35:01
Shannon Sponsler       F24          1:35:01
Carol Feit             F39          1:35:02
Kimberly Emerson       F23          1:35:02
Nikki Calabrese        F14          1:35:02
Doris McManamon        F53          1:35:02
Stephanie Shain        F17          1:35:03
Abbie Corn             F22          1:35:03
Kelly Dowd             F10          1:35:04
Betsy Rodgers          F29          1:35:04
Nolan Cumings          M10          1:35:04
Mary Donovan           F27          1:35:05
Janis Hoskinson        F38          1:35:06
Jenny Faverty          F10          1:35:06
Darlene Miller         F55          1:35:07
Debra Drexel           F33          1:35:08
Annette Page           F31          1:35:08
William Jackson        M49          1:35:09
Kaye Walter            F32          1:35:09
Marjorie Freedman      F39          1:35:09
Julie Snyder           F29          1:35:09
Anthony Santin         M16          1:35:10
Mary Jaster            F32          1:35:11
Melinda Anderson       F36          1:35:11
Lucy Lobato            F43          1:35:11
Scott Ehmke            M19          1:35:11
Kristi Brackett        F19          1:35:11
Elmer Miller           M57          1:35:12
Jean Black             F64          1:35:12
Joan Acker             F45          1:35:12
Brandon Carder         M18          1:35:13
Judith Walck           F43          1:35:13
Donald Ehmke           M42          1:35:13
Lisa Lynch             F33          1:35:14
Joshua Garcia          M11          1:35:14
Cindi Rose-Peterson    F42          1:35:14
Joe Eaker              M35          1:35:14
Jessie Kieft           F50          1:35:15
Miki Hayano            F5           1:35:15
Deborah Burnett        F36          1:35:15
Carla Santin           F39          1:35:16
Ann Trickler           F41          1:35:16
Carole Harshman        F62          1:35:16
William Schwenk        M54          1:35:16
Sandie Schneider       F50          1:35:16
Norma Vitello          F45          1:35:17
Kimberly Kaye          F23          1:35:17
Charles Tafoya         M42          1:35:18
Dawn Hughes            F23          1:35:18
Anne Freeman           F55          1:35:18
Elaine Hodges          F11          1:35:18
Collen Kieft           F22          1:35:18
Lindsay Hanson         F13          1:35:19
Marcie Keithly         F22          1:35:19
Michael Freeman        M55          1:35:19
Brad Pepper            M27          1:35:20
Jamie Stringer         F11          1:35:20
Mimi Ito               F40          1:35:20
Iruka Hikaru           F39          1:35:20
Doris Hanson           F39          1:35:21
Masako Hayano          F43          1:35:21
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Vicki Esposito         F35          1:35:22
Deborah Brink          F31          1:35:22
Jacalyn Colt           F41          1:35:22
Jacque Stringer        F40          1:35:22
Patricia Campbell      F41          1:35:23
Eloisa Carter          F99          1:35:23
LeMoine Dowd           F42          1:35:24
Julie Feidler          F28          1:35:24
Deborah Reinert        F36          1:35:24
Dari Davis             F20          1:35:25
Rocky Abbott           F49          1:35:25
Bev Chavez             F42          1:35:25
Caroline Knebel        F25          1:35:25
Molly Savory           F12          1:35:25
Kimberlee Shiflett     F9           1:35:26
Cory Menghi            F32          1:35:27
Annie Lenth            F13          1:35:27
Margaret Johnson       F62          1:35:27
Brendan Johnson        M9           1:35:28
Kae Schroeder          F39          1:35:29
Cheryl Wyatt           F48          1:35:29
Kathleen Hodges        F33          1:35:29
Linda Monasmith        F30          1:35:29
Mary MacKay            F40          1:35:30
Bob Edwards            M46          1:35:30
Mary Beth Hiesel       F32          1:35:30
Bruce Letz             M23          1:35:30
Krista Brautigam       F18          1:35:30
Mark Johnson           M38          1:35:30
Ella Hausman           F44          1:35:31
Deborah Pinto          F40          1:35:31
Al Buddy               M45          1:35:31
Connie Barnhardt       F36          1:35:32
Phillip Sisneros       M8           1:35:32
John Collins           M10          1:35:32
Chris Venkus           M23          1:35:33
Desiree Poplett        F10          1:35:33
Meredith Ross          F42          1:35:34
Raymond Sisneros       M35          1:35:34
Dennis Batterman       M39          1:35:35
Nancy Goff             F49          1:35:35
Gloria Stubbs          F42          1:35:35
Tracy Graham           F21          1:35:35
Marlea Thompson        F43          1:35:36
Donna Seligman         F32          1:35:36
Helen Poplett          F34          1:35:36
Seth Otting            M11          1:35:36
Cheryl Jens            F45          1:35:36
Jo Mueller             F41          1:35:37
Sarah Hurd             F11          1:35:37
Janet Evans            F38          1:35:37
Ronald Wright          M45          1:35:37
Geraldine Abercrombie  F37          1:35:37
Mary Plantz            F52          1:35:38
Fran Hettrich          F29          1:35:38
M.J. Nickolls          F37          1:35:38
Pam Moore              F38          1:35:39
Helen Bennett          F38          1:35:39
Norma Wright           F44          1:35:39
Robert Evans           M45          1:35:39
Kenneth Nakamura       M32          1:35:39
Joann Maneri           F44          1:35:39
Dixie Engelhardt       F52          1:35:40
Jennifer Barnett       F20          1:35:40
Bonnie Hegge           F50          1:35:40
Jeanette Mouton        F10          1:35:41
Shari Plantz-Masters   F32          1:35:41
Paul Cornell           M14          1:35:41
Shawn Hegwood          M14          1:35:42
Erica Lau              F11          1:35:42
Jerry Barnett          M43          1:35:42
Ami Khatri             F13          1:35:42
Mary Lauer Petri       F43          1:35:42
Shelly Mizunaga        F22          1:35:42
Daniel Rosewater       M19          1:35:42
Pat Boucher            F52          1:35:42
Dominique Watts        F10          1:35:43
Betty Munger           F42          1:35:43
Randi Aiello           F34          1:35:43
Linda Krug             F43          1:35:43
Nancy Moor             F50          1:35:44
Zachery Gill           M11          1:35:44
Anita Higginbotham     F62          1:35:44
Lori Rondinelli        F24          1:35:44
Lisa Davis             F28          1:35:44
Pat Rosewater          F41          1:35:44
Linda Sarrazin         F43          1:35:44
Tyson Redenbarger      M7           1:35:44
Laura Tingle           F8           1:35:45
Jill Redenbarger       F99          1:35:46
Colleen Tingle         F36          1:35:46
Phyllis Hurd           F61          1:35:46
Patricia Hanson        F46          1:35:46
Janet Molstad          F48          1:35:46
Edith Dellapa          F65          1:35:47
Jylane Johnson         F13          1:35:47
Jim Redenbarger        M38          1:35:47
Franchesca Rosales     F16          1:35:47
Shari Bowden           F36          1:35:47
Hilda Kelley           F66          1:35:48
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Mary Hall              F41          1:35:48
Sharon Friedlander     F49          1:35:48
Debbie Strauch         F35          1:35:49
Adrian Perez           M42          1:35:49
Jan Redenbarger        F38          1:35:49
Hal Hall               M43          1:35:49
Elvira Gonzalez        F10          1:35:49
Kristin Rahenkamp      F26          1:35:49
Kari Rosales           F30          1:35:49
Linda Blake            F48          1:35:49
Kathy Gies             F43          1:35:50
Anita Basham           F55          1:35:50
Patricia A. McHenry    F55          1:35:50
Gelia Young            F42          1:35:50
Sierra Shaffer         F6           1:35:51
Rita Burger            F50          1:35:51
Patty Morrison         F39          1:35:51
Louis Higgenbotham     M55          1:35:51
Denise Vigil           F23          1:35:51
Megan Chilton          F8           1:35:51
Samone Chilton         F29          1:35:52
Diane Waugh            F45          1:35:52
Nancy Dudek            F42          1:35:52
Charles Basham         M57          1:35:52
Daniel Whitney         M6           1:35:52
Joyce Bivens           F49          1:35:52
Tom Lepry              M34          1:35:52
Nicky Demarest         M7           1:35:52
Sandra Prante          F45          1:35:52
Julie Shaffer          F34          1:35:53
Ruth Pelto             F43          1:35:53
Sugar Niquette         F46          1:35:53
Katherine Whitney      F6           1:35:53
Sandra Otting          F39          1:35:54
Annie Kempe            F40          1:35:54
Judy Demarest          F40          1:35:54
Terry Turnbow          F43          1:35:54
Eric Steinkamp         M32          1:35:54
Christine Jochim       F11          1:35:54
Loyanne Searle         F30          1:35:54
Chris Schmitz          M13          1:35:55
Kathleen Srock         F21          1:35:55
Kathy McNutt           F34          1:35:55
Simin Ghaffarifar      F34          1:35:55
Giles McHenry          M55          1:35:56
Barbara Pringle        F60          1:35:56
Merijo Jackson         F33          1:35:56
Julie Carl             F35          1:35:56
Ronald McNutt          M37          1:35:56
Beth Forbes            F22          1:35:56
Tom Fisher             M40          1:35:56
Tracee Ezman           F28          1:35:56
John Miller            M44          1:35:56
Theresa Yoder          F53          1:35:56
Marcia Jochim          F46          1:35:56
Helen Martin           F69          1:35:57
Stacey Wilcox          F13          1:35:57
Julie Londgren         F33          1:35:57
Mary Ann L Anaya       F43          1:35:57
Karena Carl            F17          1:35:58
Jamie Seibel           M12          1:35:58
Annemarie Sunderhuse   F27          1:35:58
Tisha Wood             F35          1:35:58
Cris Knapp             F42          1:35:59
Jean Kurtz             F63          1:35:59
Sandra Seibel          F42          1:35:59
Cindy Williams         F36          1:35:59
Roberta Malin          F41          1:36:00
Marie Knapp            F10          1:36:00
Carol Parsons          F55          1:36:00
Bill Manhart           M25          1:36:01
Donna Wright           F45          1:36:01
Lee Cowan              F11          1:36:02
Emily Hanckel          F12          1:36:02
Debbie Kilgore         F42          1:36:02
Nola Iden              F11          1:36:03
Lockett Wood           M52          1:36:03
Jim Niquette           M50          1:36:03
Kathy E Krebsback      F43          1:36:03
Nick Isenberg          M49          1:36:03
Gail Ruebel            F34          1:36:03
Londa Bassman          F13          1:36:03
Nancy Case             F48          1:36:04
Dan Rogers             M46          1:36:04
Serenity Beall         F11          1:36:04
Debra Ricciotti        F32          1:36:04
Jaime Bauer            F14          1:36:05
Mary Bollig            F52          1:36:05
James DeYoung          M24          1:36:05
Maria De La Luz Castro M64          1:36:05
Ralph Mann             M48          1:36:05
Letty Hunter           F31          1:36:05
Carolea Pofahl         F43          1:36:05
Craig Yager            M43          1:36:05
Rachael Williams       F16          1:36:06
Ann Tharp              F14          1:36:06
Michael Bauer          M11          1:36:06
Trina Howard           F24          1:36:07
Holly Alden            F24          1:36:07
Syneva Arithson        F54          1:36:07
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Linda Hoard            F40          1:36:07
Joyce Bergmann         F41          1:36:08
Diana Dade             F38          1:36:08
Bob Mackay             M63          1:36:08
Donald Blake           M57          1:36:08
Laura Barnette         F40          1:36:09
Jennifer Smith         F23          1:36:09
Dori Biester           F51          1:36:09
Thomas Williams        M40          1:36:09
Terran Cooper          F26          1:36:10
Leonard Tanis          M43          1:36:10
Jessica Gonzales       F12          1:36:10
Albert Mehl            M37          1:36:10
Heather Haas           F19          1:36:11
Jeff Gallus            M34          1:36:11
Robert Dowse           M28          1:36:11
Nicole Faurot          F8           1:36:11
Jon Faurot             M45          1:36:12
Samantha Gordley       F12          1:36:12
Sharon Williams        F12          1:36:12
Deborah Barnette       F8           1:36:12
Dave Jackson           M27          1:36:12
Rugenia Hendricks      F43          1:36:12
Anita Meis             F28          1:36:13
Melanie Deveraux       F22          1:36:13
Natalie Begallie       F10          1:36:13
Sandra Sappington      F53          1:36:13
Brian McNulty          M34          1:36:14
Carol McMurry          F47          1:36:14
Megan Walters          F13          1:36:14
Jennifer Mestas        F20          1:36:14
Stan Babuszczak        M40          1:36:14
Carol LaViolette       F47          1:36:14
Evelyn Washburn        F53          1:36:14
Crista Barker          F22          1:36:15
Kathryn Mayotte        F29          1:36:15
Allyssa Phillips       F9           1:36:15
Megan Dieter           F18          1:36:16
Marsha Phillips        F46          1:36:16
Teresa Sappington      F31          1:36:16
Joel Hardy             M26          1:36:17
Jennifer Hansen        F33          1:36:17
Corlynn Englund        F42          1:36:17
Pat Thoman             F40          1:36:17
Joan Mickels           F44          1:36:17
Max Stroback           M36          1:36:18
Dennis Lewis           M34          1:36:18
Susan Hardy            F27          1:36:18
Neil Carlson           M44          1:36:19
Darcie Klak            F12          1:36:19
Alysia Johnson         F34          1:36:19
Duane Chicoine         M65          1:36:19
Gail Thompson          F29          1:36:19
Kathryn Kyle           F78          1:36:20
Douglas Klak           M43          1:36:20
Maryann Bursiek        F48          1:36:21
Harry Whitcomb         M73          1:36:21
J.J. Kaelin            F36          1:36:21
Lisa Cabrera           F24          1:36:21
Deb Cokes              F35          1:36:21
Lisa Kelly             F35          1:36:22
Julie Schuller         F44          1:36:22
Diana Miller           F37          1:36:22
Vickie Wallace         F37          1:36:23
Bob Legge              M44          1:36:23
Deborah Maker          F28          1:36:23
Michele Ryan           F32          1:36:23
Jane Woodcock          F49          1:36:23
Tina Huber             F34          1:36:23
Allison Schuller       F19          1:36:23
Tanya Marquart         F24          1:36:24
Barbara Jekel          F46          1:36:24
Newton Wahlberg        M6           1:36:24
Suzanne Juhas          F25          1:36:24
Marian Kolstoe         F38          1:36:24
Frank Stazio           M76          1:36:24
Kari Robinson          F27          1:36:24
Kevin Hudson           M32          1:36:24
Marilyn Stahura        F31          1:36:25
Bruce Kinney           M48          1:36:25
Sissy Siote            F36          1:36:26
Elizabeth Moore        F37          1:36:26
Dolores McFarland      F42          1:36:26
Amy Kemmer             F17          1:36:26
Patricia Smith         F42          1:36:27
Carol McEnroe          F50          1:36:27
Marion Bauer           F38          1:36:28
Linda Veitch           F46          1:36:28
Joyce Gano             F38          1:36:28
Anna McDermott         F37          1:36:28
Joy Fritsch            F38          1:36:28
Monica Spear           F36          1:36:28
Pam Young              F40          1:36:28
Mary Tuka              F49          1:36:28
Kathleen Johnson       F38          1:36:29
Malanie Schmidt        F31          1:36:29
Debbie Miller          F32          1:36:29
Jack Trigg             M53          1:36:29
Gaylen McQuown         F17          1:36:29
Catrena Suttle         F37          1:36:29
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Gina Liscum            F30          1:36:29
Scott Schmidt          M38          1:36:29
Candace Parrott        F27          1:36:30
Jennifer Franzen       F17          1:36:30
Mina Reyes             F29          1:36:30
Marie Nichols          F41          1:36:30
Holly Asmuth           F40          1:36:30
Anita Edwards          F45          1:36:31
Lisa Voth              F26          1:36:31
Jennifer Stone         F18          1:36:31
Maedene Lawton         F43          1:36:32
Jannelle Ryckaert      F26          1:36:32
Brian Graves           M11          1:36:32
Eileen Huff            F46          1:36:32
Mary Beth Laughery     F38          1:36:32
Karen Moore            F53          1:36:33
Kendall Tholstrom      M46          1:36:33
Jane Rieck             F44          1:36:33
Faye Ensley            F49          1:36:33
Trina Poplett          F28          1:36:33
Sarah Edwards          F22          1:36:33
Joel Oerter            M11          1:36:34
Paul DAlessandro       M32          1:36:34
Nathan Gonzales        M24          1:36:35
Paul Poplett           M34          1:36:35
Kresta Tyler           F17          1:36:35
Nancy Boyd             F53          1:36:35
Monika Griffin         F9           1:36:36
Ginger Marino          F43          1:36:36
Candy Gonzales         F24          1:36:37
David Boyd             M55          1:36:37
William Clevenger      M10          1:36:37
Meagan Beebe           F18          1:36:37
Haley Berglund         F7           1:36:38
Devon Swartz           F10          1:36:38
Sharon Born            F36          1:36:38
Pam Brusegaard         F40          1:36:39
DeLynna Dari           F34          1:36:39
Jeanne Rowe            F41          1:36:40
Pat Wallingford        F51          1:36:40
Allyson Kimball        F18          1:36:40
John Rowe              M40          1:36:40
Joe Kablau             M10          1:36:40
Polly Buster           F31          1:36:40
Dawn Miller            F35          1:36:40
Patricia Lejeune       F37          1:36:40
Morgan Gray            F9           1:36:40
Kelly Tyler            F40          1:36:41
Rita Pelffer           F43          1:36:41
Mark Saggio            M40          1:36:41
Adrienne Galleger      F9           1:36:42
Gina Brown             F16          1:36:42
Bonnie Moreno          F48          1:36:42
Lisa Rutherford        F29          1:36:43
Jenny Peiffer          F13          1:36:43
Judith Heaberlin       F52          1:36:43
Morgan Gunson          F9           1:36:44
Carroll Biddle         F48          1:36:44
Susan Swanson          F42          1:36:44
Shirley Galleger       F34          1:36:44
Claudia Hubiak         F11          1:36:44
Dorothy Knoedler       F46          1:36:44
Eleanor Crow           F74          1:36:45
Kyra Moore             F10          1:36:45
Lise Blendermann       F10          1:36:45
Tommy Miller           M15          1:36:45
Dorothy Neale          F51          1:36:45
Maureen Keefner        F51          1:36:45
Bea Bruintjes          F11          1:36:45
Karel White            F46          1:36:46
Maria Buysse           F35          1:36:47
Karen Hauffe           F36          1:36:47
Annie Stover           F11          1:36:47
Kelly Miller           F11          1:36:47
Valerie Jones          F41          1:36:48
Jason Wahlberg         M12          1:36:48
Susan Dowd             F45          1:36:48
Kaye Dailey            F44          1:36:50
Mathew Jancosko        M11          1:36:50
Celeste Wood           F21          1:36:50
Mort Lesser            M48          1:36:50
Gail Moyes             F51          1:36:51
Bill Youngblood        M67          1:36:51
Matt Hale              M12          1:36:51
Susan Gongos           F46          1:36:52
Betty Youngblood       F66          1:36:52
Lynne Sweatman         F39          1:36:52
Tam Williams           F29          1:36:52
Wendy Mason            F21          1:36:53
Elaine Vriesman        F59          1:36:53
Judy Limon             F52          1:36:54
Carol Sullivan         F43          1:36:54
Shaun Norris           M10          1:36:54
Joseph Vogel           M42          1:36:54
Lillian Meisner        F68          1:36:54
Demi Gongos            F17          1:36:54
Cathy Toomey           F25          1:36:55
Pamela Vogel           F42          1:36:56
Andrea Zenger          F17          1:36:57
Wendy Hoffmann         F24          1:36:57
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Mary Toomey            F34          1:36:57
Jennifer Worley        F10          1:36:57
Rita Bowling           F43          1:36:58
Lindsay Russell        F11          1:36:58
Ray Anderton           M65          1:36:58
Jennie Freeman         F51          1:36:59
Chelsea Russell        F15          1:36:59
Jessica Betcher        F11          1:36:59
Joanie Carvajal        F50          1:36:59
Debbie Swanson         F38          1:36:59
Joyce Surdam           F48          1:36:59
Jan Enck               F44          1:37:00
Curtis Paxton          M9           1:37:00
George Russell         M51          1:37:00
Leslie Anderton        F47          1:37:00
Joyce Bagwadia         F49          1:37:00
Jane Watterson         F58          1:37:00
John McClow            M46          1:37:00
Sara Hardesty          F15          1:37:01
Shannon Knoedler       F14          1:37:01
Pat Hamlin             F58          1:37:01
Dan Paxton             M49          1:37:01
Charles Freeman        M52          1:37:01
Eric Smith             M10          1:37:01
Cassy LeRoy            F10          1:37:02
Ruthie Felix           F45          1:37:02
Brittney Pfnister      F6           1:37:02
Marsha Tapia           F39          1:37:03
Jamie Buck             F14          1:37:03
Heather Moody          F19          1:37:04
Denise Pfnister        F28          1:37:04
Lois Pittz             F55          1:37:04
Marilyn Berg           F58          1:37:04
Angela Schwartz        F12          1:37:04
Andrea Kaup            F13          1:37:05
Michael Moore          M45          1:37:05
Alyssa Larsen          F11          1:37:06
John Wrzos             M72          1:37:06
Cindy Fowler           F33          1:37:06
Helene Young           F33          1:37:06
Marcia Siegel          F37          1:37:07
Sally Coulson          F58          1:37:07
Jennifer Abeita        F11          1:37:07
Charlotte Wroblewski   F40          1:37:08
Suzanne Larson         F43          1:37:08
Jesse Beck             M7           1:37:08
Michelle Lammle        F23          1:37:08
Mindy Flaks            F37          1:37:08
Becky Palmer           F30          1:37:09
Martha Guillory        F47          1:37:09
Elizabeth Steiner      F8           1:37:10
Anna Sue Larsen        F8           1:37:10
Gareth Saxe            M20          1:37:11
Suzanne Provan         F26          1:37:11
Beth Arnold            F9           1:37:11
Carol Carlson          F47          1:37:11
Deborah Behrens        F42          1:37:12
Stephanie Nelsen       F12          1:37:12
Julia Rahe             F9           1:37:12
Cora Heyl              F44          1:37:12
Bev Keenan             F40          1:37:12
john Neville           M45          1:37:12
Steven Ennis           M30          1:37:12
John Wroblewski        M47          1:37:12
Beth Fletcher          F36          1:37:13
Berti Ewertz           F39          1:37:13
Molly Chizzick         F13          1:37:13
Rourke Ruffing         M38          1:37:13
Kelly Carlson          F10          1:37:14
Brett Sharp            F11          1:37:15
Elise Simonds          F9           1:37:15
Amy Brod               F20          1:37:15
Jan Neil               F45          1:37:15
Chris Herron           M22          1:37:16
Dorothy Wulf           F51          1:37:16
Elaine Reed            F35          1:37:16
Kellie Franson         F7           1:37:17
Sandy Dries            F26          1:37:17
Diane Justice          F48          1:37:17
Kay Oscai              F50          1:37:18
Hope Pegues            F32          1:37:18
Anne Burcar            F28          1:37:19
Evelyn Michie          F56          1:37:19
Mary Finch             F44          1:37:19
Bonnie Pachelli        F46          1:37:19
Jarrett Roberts        M25          1:37:20
Nancy Coleman          F34          1:37:20
Tim Crook              M45          1:37:20
Kyle Heim              M6           1:37:20
Meg Ballantyne         F39          1:37:20
Anne Beltz             F31          1:37:20
Jeanie Finch           F42          1:37:21
Michael Canges         M52          1:37:21
Lisa Burcar            F26          1:37:21
Mike Franson           M37          1:37:21
Meridith Dries         F24          1:37:22
Jackie Heim            F41          1:37:22
Bonnie Mucklow         F43          1:37:23
Carole Schneider       F53          1:37:23
Nancy Siebenneicher    F43          1:37:23
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Pamela Gray            F40          1:37:24
PK Kiefer              F51          1:37:24
Robyn Coleman          F36          1:37:24
Bud Boselli            M65          1:37:24
LaDawn Oliver          F32          1:37:24
Marlys Kinsey          F35          1:37:24
Margaret LaBadie       F61          1:37:25
Betsy Luther           F51          1:37:25
Kathleen Schwinkendorf F40          1:37:25
Ruthanne Rahe          F48          1:37:25
Kathy Kinsey           F33          1:37:27
Judy Gunson            F49          1:37:27
Jerry Schwinkendorf    M43          1:37:27
Sherry Bethey          F52          1:37:27
Mary Angela Gonzales   F26          1:37:27
Kathleen McCarty       F27          1:37:28
Melody Brown           F35          1:37:28
Christian Alieff       M34          1:37:28
Ron Linsacum           M33          1:37:29
Donna Taylor           F34          1:37:29
Jason James            M16          1:37:29
Joan Greenup           F31          1:37:30
Jeffrey Kimball        M36          1:37:31
Lindy Nelson           F44          1:37:31
Alana Kjerstad         F45          1:37:32
Cheryl Kurtz           F38          1:37:33
Don Farr               M48          1:37:33
Anne Morton            F18          1:37:33
Barbara Weinbrenner    F52          1:37:34
Denise Denton          F36          1:37:35
Karen Bryant           F33          1:37:35
Meghan Hinkelman       F7           1:37:35
Holly Robinson         F14          1:37:37
Cammie Farr            F17          1:37:37
Max Wahlberg           M9           1:37:37
Gail Desizlets         F37          1:37:37
Mark Newmaster         M40          1:37:38
Kyle Brown             M10          1:37:38
Rick Hogan             M39          1:37:39
Alberta Brown          F71          1:37:39
Amy Widener            F27          1:37:39
Mel Lyde               M45          1:37:39
Kimberly Brown         F8           1:37:39
Michelle Ohl           F25          1:37:40
Amanda Garbers         F12          1:37:40
Carol Vilate           F34          1:37:40
Jan Render             F39          1:37:40
Woody Bates            M21          1:37:40
Cheryl Runyon          F36          1:37:41
Bob Hanson             M15          1:37:41
Astrid Ziedins         F29          1:37:41
Greg McMaster          M38          1:37:41
Carole Simmons         F45          1:37:42
Nancy Simonds          F41          1:37:42
Wendy Crist            F44          1:37:42
Gary Hubiak            M44          1:37:43
Clovis Brown           F52          1:37:43
Andrew Luty            M33          1:37:43
Elizabeth Hanson       F53          1:37:43
Janet Love             F55          1:37:44
Violet Pimentel        F41          1:37:44
Chris Koch             M27          1:37:44
Patricia Quinn-Read    F36          1:37:44
Cheryl Lewis           F43          1:37:45
David Swartzendruber   M30          1:37:45
Katherine Gale         F42          1:37:45
Stanley Prothero       M49          1:37:46
Susan Roberts          F35          1:37:47
Carol Fox              F43          1:37:47
Debra Carter           F36          1:37:47
Dawn Wiest             F41          1:37:47
Elliott Bates          M7           1:37:47
Jesse Moore            M70          1:37:48
Janis Reigel           F47          1:37:49
Linda Prothero         F46          1:37:49
Sheri Michaelsen       F20          1:37:49
Karen Keefe            F42          1:37:49
Jerri Gibson           F27          1:37:50
Matthew Blendermann    M7           1:37:50
Whitney Rehr           F23          1:37:51
Renee Hoffman          F32          1:37:51
Tina Pierson           F34          1:37:51
Ferris Sanders         F39          1:37:51
Martha Cory            F49          1:37:52
Lisa Nelson            F35          1:37:52
Pat Chase              F47          1:37:52
Stephen Blendermann    M39          1:37:53
Marti Hopper           F42          1:37:53
Floseta Canada         F29          1:37:53
Shelley Haimson        F39          1:37:53
Michelle Britton       F12          1:37:53
Walter Johnson         M79          1:37:54
Molly Briggs           F29          1:37:55
Christina Chase        F15          1:37:55
Lynn Wright            F33          1:37:55
Deena Baldwin          F29          1:37:55
Charlotte Myers        F30          1:37:56
Susan Vaughan          F37          1:37:56
Mary Mead              F43          1:37:56
Judy Olson             F42          1:37:56
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Kathe Mehlback         F35          1:37:57
Zack Gibson            M41          1:37:57
Hilary Steinway        F10          1:37:58
Katherine Ray          F19          1:37:58
Glenda Ehmke           F39          1:37:58
Andy Warner            M9           1:37:58
Julie Ehmke            F16          1:37:59
Jonathan Steinway      M7           1:37:59
Suzanne Bailey         F52          1:37:59
Anita Mangulis         F37          1:37:59
Martin Rubenis         M34          1:38:00
David Aragon           M49          1:38:00
Jan Camara             F49          1:38:00
Eric Halden            M18          1:38:00
Judith Stevens         F51          1:38:00
Deanne Ketterman       F37          1:38:00
Janet Kessler          F49          1:38:01
Steve Allard           M24          1:38:01
Juliana Bratun         F43          1:38:02
Mary L. McCollum       F50          1:38:02
Sarah Edwards          F21          1:38:02
Mary Jo Nolan          F56          1:38:02
Aniela Strzepek        F8           1:38:04
Carla Patrick          F25          1:38:04
James Gray             M6           1:38:04
Sherry Brown           F35          1:38:04
Stacy Ater             F23          1:38:06
Brian Fassino          M34          1:38:06
Michelle Ragland       F30          1:38:07
Barbara Coulter        F46          1:38:07
Sharon Wright          F50          1:38:08
Cameron Berry          M9           1:38:08
Melinda Rogers         F38          1:38:09
Cheryl Levitt          F39          1:38:09
Kristi Hott            F23          1:38:09
Barbara Cooper         F47          1:38:10
Sharon Harkins         F45          1:38:10
Elizabeth Dick         F28          1:38:10
Fran Starck            F64          1:38:11
Shirley Kenfield       F41          1:38:11
Mary Sanchez           F40          1:38:11
Michael Buffington     M49          1:38:11
Kathery Lopez          F37          1:38:11
Gay Thames             F50          1:38:12
Serena Andrews         F9           1:38:12
Naomi Brancheau        F12          1:38:12
Lisa Applen            F29          1:38:13
Felicita Diaman        F22          1:38:13
Sarah Timberlake       F33          1:38:13
Alan Lloyd             M40          1:38:13
Molly Hull             F17          1:38:13
Cheryl Petrarca        F36          1:38:13
Britta Vielhauer       F26          1:38:14
Charlotte Klaus        F34          1:38:14
Geri R Porter          F58          1:38:14
JoAnn Starkey          F28          1:38:14
Barb MacGillivray      F44          1:38:15
Stewart Yeany          M39          1:38:15
Steve Groll            M28          1:38:15
Mary Beeson            F48          1:38:15
Stephen Gordley        M7           1:38:16
Bart Unsoeld           M40          1:38:16
Susan Poutre           F42          1:38:16
Marilyn Flachman       F53          1:38:17
Merrole Steinway       F36          1:38:17
James Carberry         M27          1:38:17
Marcia Lyons           F45          1:38:17
Lana Vuksinich         F43          1:38:17
Bernadette Cannavino   F37          1:38:18
Anna Carberry          F32          1:38:19
Karen Kruse            F49          1:38:19
Lynn Sacry             F27          1:38:19
Suzanne Klein          F47          1:38:20
Jennifer Ringenberg    F18          1:38:20
Katie Hull             F16          1:38:21
Steve Yamiolkowski     M13          1:38:21
Stephanie Budin        F26          1:38:21
Ross Haimson           M8           1:38:21
Robert MacFarland      M72          1:38:21
Karen LaMoureaux       F19          1:38:22
Nicholas Klein         M62          1:38:22
Pam Fitzgerald         F40          1:38:23
Mary Rutten            F43          1:38:23
Jay Mountjoy           M13          1:38:23
Darla Korrey           F27          1:38:23
Lagoni Michell         F12          1:38:23
Ann Keating            F33          1:38:23
Laura Yeany            F38          1:38:24
Jennifer Painter       F32          1:38:24
Nancy Heil             F57          1:38:24
Lesa Bahr              F25          1:38:25
Norm Fitzgerald        M46          1:38:25
Margaret McKinney      F38          1:38:26
Vanessa Lane-Miller    F7           1:38:26
Gerald Marriner        M48          1:38:26
Ivan Brooks            M56          1:38:27
Barbara Comstock       F47          1:38:27
William D Houghton     M47          1:38:28
Pat Marriner           F50          1:38:28
Ginger Lane            F39          1:38:28
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Arthur Campa           M48          1:38:29
Nikki Robson           F40          1:38:29
Matt Morand            M11          1:38:29
Susan Bailey           F36          1:38:29
Sharon Tapp            F20          1:38:29
Scott Warner           M7           1:38:29
Elizabeth Fuselier     F46          1:38:30
David Price            M27          1:38:30
John Robson            M45          1:38:30
Sue Hibbard            F41          1:38:30
Linda Chwittor         F34          1:38:30
Christine Tuthill      F43          1:38:30
Ellen Sanaill          F48          1:38:31
Sue Warner             F37          1:38:31
Sherry L Halsey        F49          1:38:31
Jeff Morand            M37          1:38:31
Jennifer Zuiker        F12          1:38:32
Renita Geiger          F29          1:38:32
Sandy Martinez         F54          1:38:32
Cynthia Carlisle       F53          1:38:32
Karly Gustafson        F7           1:38:32
Donna Anglesano        F42          1:38:33
Sandra Cole            F46          1:38:34
Alex Zieroth           M12          1:38:34
Mary Osswald           F23          1:38:34
Patricia Swanson       F31          1:38:34
Melody English         F38          1:38:34
Cynthia Stamus         F36          1:38:34
Philip Rood            M45          1:38:36
Cynthia Strecker       F48          1:38:36
Kelsey McMaster        F7           1:38:36
Brian Malberg          M8           1:38:36
Cynthia Meisinger      F22          1:38:36
Jack Berkmeyer         M24          1:38:37
Carole Ruffieux        F8           1:38:37
Gail Simonds           F37          1:38:38
Charlyne Deckard       F44          1:38:38
Sarah Bunnell          F11          1:38:38
Nicole Gentry          F8           1:38:38
Dominique Ruffleux     M37          1:38:38
Brenda Vander Linden   F31          1:38:38
Chad Fogelberg         M8           1:38:38
Barbara Klein          F39          1:38:38
Adrianne Gentry        F33          1:38:38
Eleanor Rasmussen      F36          1:38:38
Mavis Halden           F39          1:38:39
Linda Brackett         F33          1:38:39
Nancy Constantine      F40          1:38:39
Robyn Fogelberg        F40          1:38:39
Elaine Kolinski        F67          1:38:39
Lisa Gaskins           F32          1:38:40
Chip Deckard           M43          1:38:40
Laura Osswald          F53          1:38:40
Jan Fall               F43          1:38:40
Kynton Chien           M9           1:38:41
Sherie Perez           F25          1:38:41
Russell Hause          M65          1:38:41
John Garcia            M34          1:38:41
Irene Rood             F41          1:38:41
Wanda Liehs            F42          1:38:41
Gloria Sales           F52          1:38:41
Chuck Lavelle          M32          1:38:42
Trisha Malberg         F10          1:38:42
Nicole Perez           F13          1:38:42
Ruediger Jakob         M27          1:38:42
Abigail Murphy         F11          1:38:42
Jill Kaup              F35          1:38:42
George Betts           M47          1:38:43
Cynthia Chien          F38          1:38:43
Marlene Murphy         F42          1:38:43
Carol Olds             F37          1:38:44
Maryanne Paschen       F55          1:38:44
Kyhlen Chien           M8           1:38:45
Geraldine Byrne        F40          1:38:46
Rae Duff               F55          1:38:46
Janet Moldstad         F28          1:38:46
Videll Nordmark        F59          1:38:47
Bill Nash              M56          1:38:47
Penny McCullagh        F43          1:38:48
Ryan Marker            M10          1:38:49
Kelly Davis            F10          1:38:49
Barbara Jones          F43          1:38:49
Joan Fleming           F43          1:38:50
Bonnie Nelson          F51          1:38:50
Ed Moore               M51          1:38:50
Nell Conley            F56          1:38:51
Debra Keith            F40          1:38:52
John Barthell          M37          1:38:52
Shera Chitwood         F25          1:38:52
Sherri Bernal          F34          1:38:54
Marsha Davis           F37          1:38:54
Carol Eberle           F38          1:38:55
Diana Vidal            F28          1:38:55
Earnestine Simmons     F53          1:38:55
Kathy Compton          F43          1:38:55
Steve Mountjoy         M42          1:38:55
Barbara Herriott       F41          1:38:56
Billie Martin          F44          1:38:56
Aryn Harris            F30          1:38:56
Hazel Livingston       F50          1:38:56
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Michelle Arfsten       F25          1:38:57
Leon Mason             M59          1:38:57
Kristina Kastler       F8           1:38:57
Renee McDermid         F34          1:38:58
Celeste Prien          F30          1:38:58
Pamela Briggs          F46          1:38:58
Lynn Hoekstra          F54          1:38:58
Joyce Blake            F50          1:38:59
Bonnie Crader          F26          1:39:00
Lisa Moder             F27          1:39:00
Cynthia Taylor         F21          1:39:00
Jane Sunday            F39          1:39:01
Wendy Paul             F20          1:39:01
Pat Fintel             F48          1:39:01
Lianne Walliser        F50          1:39:01
Kathy Parmley          F43          1:39:01
Cynthia Hruby          F37          1:39:02
Erik Mason             M20          1:39:03
Eric Hickman           M14          1:39:04
Betty Herrmann         F72          1:39:04
Joyce Hansen           F42          1:39:04
Judy Andro             F51          1:39:04
Cathleen Anderson      F11          1:39:04
Mairi Sturges          F43          1:39:04
Sandra Simon           F51          1:39:04
Jessica Vetanze        F13          1:39:04
Geralyn Alieff         F31          1:39:04
Laural Hoppes          F43          1:39:05
Richard Cox            M58          1:39:06
Crisantos Cardinal     M46          1:39:06
Arthur O'Rourke        M39          1:39:06
Leslie Swanberg        F33          1:39:06
Heidi Kosmatka         F12          1:39:06
Megan Smith            F13          1:39:06
Debbie Altschul        F23          1:39:07
Erin Witkop            F30          1:39:07
Ashley Muse            F10          1:39:07
Keith Elliston         M43          1:39:07
Kari Kaufman           F28          1:39:08
Donna Chadwick         F27          1:39:08
Heidi Compton          F26          1:39:08
Scott Seidel           M15          1:39:09
Tanya Ariowitsch       F26          1:39:09
Judy Meduna            F26          1:39:09
Nancy Rao              F35          1:39:09
Greg Lock              M18          1:39:09
Holly Conklin          F37          1:39:09
Rochelle Haugen        F51          1:39:09
Robert Handy           M13          1:39:10
Kathy Gorze            F31          1:39:10
Donita Wickersheim     F38          1:39:10
Cynthia Schmidt        F42          1:39:10
Sheri Pease            F25          1:39:11
Lucy Buck              F29          1:39:12
Kaye Howe              F53          1:39:12
Amanda Holtz           F13          1:39:12
Roana Thornock         F34          1:39:12
Candi Mekelburg        F17          1:39:13
Sue Holtz              F42          1:39:13
Mary Taffel            F36          1:39:13
Maggie Hansen          F39          1:39:13
Ramona Meduna          F52          1:39:13
Tracy Neitenbach       F31          1:39:14
Regina Harb            F40          1:39:14
Joan Heim              F38          1:39:14
Robin Anderson         F10          1:39:14
Donna Russell          F31          1:39:14
Jamie Maksyn           F11          1:39:14
Mary Beth Clary        F26          1:39:15
Judy Sharpitis         F52          1:39:15
Barb Moore             F26          1:39:15
Alissa Heim            F6           1:39:15
Paula Sivo             F25          1:39:16
Erin Anderson          F13          1:39:16
Tess Eisner            F39          1:39:16
Nancy Cox              F41          1:39:17
Wallace Hollimon       M47          1:39:17
Lisa Morehead          F30          1:39:17
Michele White          F37          1:39:18
Matt Dunn              M11          1:39:18
Patti Hammond          F52          1:39:18
Susan Mahnken          F35          1:39:19
Ravina Hoffman         F26          1:39:19
Peggy Dunn             F35          1:39:19
Kelly Cave             F20          1:39:19
Casey Holtz            M10          1:39:20
Elizabeth Freedman     F40          1:39:20
Kirsten Kiesel         F23          1:39:20
Joyce Klein            F46          1:39:20
Nancy Furay            F45          1:39:20
Jarrod Hanson          M20          1:39:20
Mary Kay Chamberlin    F48          1:39:21
Henry Mueller          M42          1:39:21
Debbie Driskill        F22          1:39:21
Bobbi Leinweber        F45          1:39:21
Travis Conklin         M9           1:39:22
Jesse Furay            F12          1:39:22
Nancy Brown            F48          1:39:22
Carol Jordan           F39          1:39:24
George H Reeves III    M34          1:39:25
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Lisa Kittelman         F29          1:39:25
Alice Salonya          F43          1:39:25
Louise Haimowitz       F37          1:39:25
Amy Jordan             F9           1:39:25
Dru Robert             F36          1:39:26
Cathy Wold             F29          1:39:26
Dan Hester             M37          1:39:26
Scott McClatchey       M32          1:39:26
Herby Martin           M44          1:39:26
Fran Ecklund           F55          1:39:26
Brad Rounsavell        M14          1:39:27
Erica Schoedel         F25          1:39:27
Andy Jones             M38          1:39:27
Matthew Bushchbach     M9           1:39:27
Debbie Bennett         F32          1:39:27
Darcy Robinson         F33          1:39:27
Bruce Duryea           M40          1:39:27
Jessica Dewar          F17          1:39:27
Cathy Duryea           F40          1:39:28
Jenny Solon            F30          1:39:28
Exa Knight             F48          1:39:28
Verna Salmon           F57          1:39:28
Tanner Bennett         M7           1:39:28
Branden Coughlin       M9           1:39:28
Michele Canney         F30          1:39:28
Gil Reyes              M38          1:39:29
Dorothy Bustamante     F49          1:39:29
Terri Stankiewicz      F30          1:39:29
Virginia Moore         F42          1:39:29
Jean Nolan             F66          1:39:30
Amy Hansen             F24          1:39:30
Pauliana Compton       F12          1:39:30
Talbot Hauffe          M32          1:39:31
Theresa Trollinger     F26          1:39:31
Brandon Schrenk        M11          1:39:31
Suzanne Kincaid        F56          1:39:32
Anna Ferguson I        F53          1:39:32
Nathan Schrenk         M10          1:39:33
Llewellyn Dunkin       F51          1:39:33
Rachel Wolfson         F9           1:39:33
Susan Gersick          F44          1:39:33
Linda McAfee           F50          1:39:33
Kaleigh Caldwell       F6           1:39:34
Rachel Konetski        F10          1:39:34
Joelyn Jensen          F27          1:39:34
Beverly Schrenk        F37          1:39:34
Mary Dillard           F50          1:39:35
Jason Bowman           M7           1:39:36
Kepa Burleigh          M12          1:39:36
Fern Konetski          F39          1:39:36
Pam Sutton             F40          1:39:38
Gregory O'Neill        M16          1:39:38
Carolyn Schwenk        F54          1:39:38
Dennis Dunkin          M54          1:39:38
Rose Nutt              F31          1:39:38
Karen A Malberg        F43          1:39:38
Kent Burleigh          M50          1:39:38
Cindy Reitz            F38          1:39:39
Joan Schwarz           F35          1:39:39
Rebecca Baker          F32          1:39:39
Elbert Berger          M58          1:39:39
Monica Shaw            F40          1:39:40
Robert Snyder          M42          1:39:40
Ashlie Kendrick        F17          1:39:40
Keith Kendall          M47          1:39:41
Kathy Simillion        F33          1:39:42
Emily Bates            F11          1:39:42
Cathy Mitchell         F32          1:39:43
Edythe Lyon            F50          1:39:45
Robin Castor           F41          1:39:45
Barbara Kufs           F40          1:39:45
Francis O'Neill        M50          1:39:46
Janet Corley           F41          1:39:46
Kristen Laboon         F13          1:39:46
George Pickering       M46          1:39:47
Stephanie Mishak       F20          1:39:47
Laura Morgan           F35          1:39:47
Jack Smits             M31          1:39:48
Susan White            F24          1:39:48
Mary Lowe              F36          1:39:48
Gwen Connelly          F10          1:39:48
John Laboon            M40          1:39:48
Michael Kraus          M46          1:39:48
Tina Murphy            F25          1:39:48
Roberta Smith          F49          1:39:49
Lynn Sherretz          M46          1:39:49
Yvonne Fortmiller      F39          1:39:49
Gerri Siverts          F45          1:39:50
Nicole Lambelet        F9           1:39:50
Leanne Daggett         F25          1:39:51
Mary Connelly          F42          1:39:51
Patricia Jackson       F46          1:39:51
Susanne Dinges         F26          1:39:51
Alyssandra Fager       F15          1:39:51
Haverly Damon          F11          1:39:51
Deanna Cornell         F43          1:39:52
Michael Custer         M44          1:39:52
Paul Cianci            M59          1:39:52
Eric Siverts           M51          1:39:52
Amy Farnan             F23          1:39:52
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Kori Rupp              F10          1:39:52
Cyndi Duncan           F49          1:39:53
Joanne Little          F57          1:39:53
Marion Dinges          F60          1:39:53
Bethany Martin         F34          1:39:53
Margaret Reagor        F53          1:39:53
Yolanda Trujillo       F19          1:39:54
Carolyn Spicer         F53          1:39:54
Michael Martin         M37          1:39:54
M Kymne Gray           F28          1:39:55
John Little            M59          1:39:55
Donella Novak          F53          1:39:55
Terry Maupin           F43          1:39:56
Meredith McNown        F11          1:39:56
Maxine Reckseen        F45          1:39:56
Heather Duncan         F14          1:39:56
Barbara Willis         F44          1:39:57
Iva Ray                F37          1:39:57
Debra Levy             F28          1:39:57
Jan Heimer             F48          1:39:58
Michael Rabb           M45          1:39:58
Jean Tuthill           F65          1:39:58
L.G. Duncan            M50          1:39:58
Barbara Sterkel        F54          1:39:58
Sara Severn            F21          1:39:58
Buffie Rosen           F39          1:39:58
Elena Reuter           F23          1:39:59
Steve Haun             M28          1:39:59
Kay Maaske             F35          1:39:59
Christine Bandach      F24          1:39:59
Connie Beck            F49          1:39:59
Valerie Jones          F49          1:40:00
Rick Goodale           M50          1:40:00
Kim McClelland         F27          1:40:00
Jeanne Rabb            F45          1:40:00
Barbara Beals          F35          1:40:00
Penny Steck            F42          1:40:00
Julie Isernhagen       F34          1:40:00
Cindy Sellens          F37          1:40:01
Joslyn Gibson          F6           1:40:01
Germaine Sarna         F44          1:40:01
Kathleen Rose          F47          1:40:02
Mitchell Neames        M30          1:40:02
Cathy Goodale          F50          1:40:02
Pam Russell            F41          1:40:02
Jane McNamee           F39          1:40:03
Sandra Halleck         F50          1:40:03
Cindy Gibson           F39          1:40:03
Carol Barta            F50          1:40:03
Jeannie Topp           M28          1:40:03
Mary Heronema          F36          1:40:04
Lindy McNamee          M45          1:40:05
Karen Sandvold         F52          1:40:05
Stacy Hallman          F35          1:40:05
Iris Vogt              F59          1:40:06
Christine Lopez        F43          1:40:06
Trish Wood             F25          1:40:07
David Brunell          M46          1:40:07
Erica Jacobson         F11          1:40:07
Erin Gilbert           F14          1:40:08
Susan Fayad            F44          1:40:08
Vickie Masters         F36          1:40:08
Amy Gregston           F27          1:40:09
Toni Randall           F51          1:40:09
Darrell Mosley         M33          1:40:09
Emily Odell            F13          1:40:09
Dorit Morse            F41          1:40:09
Katie Caufield         F15          1:40:10
Abby Seaser            F8           1:40:11
Ann-Marie Bandach      F21          1:40:12
Mary Peterson          F78          1:40:12
Tony Langston          M27          1:40:12
Leila Eltabib          F9           1:40:12
Tracey Guhl            F26          1:40:13
Pat Arnold             F49          1:40:13
Jessica Loyd           F9           1:40:13
Kevin Green            M24          1:40:13
Julianna Miranda       F26          1:40:14
Paul Holle             M9           1:40:14
Paul Strickland        M51          1:40:14
Jean Judson            F42          1:40:14
Marcela Kokes          F5           1:40:14
Linda Robbins          F53          1:40:14
Charles Leidner        F12          1:40:14
Cindy Ryharski         F32          1:40:15
Kelly Rogers           F22          1:40:15
Suzanne Brennan        F38          1:40:15
Kyle Seaser            M7           1:40:15
Brian Sawyers          M9           1:40:15
Elise Backinger        F47          1:40:15
Kristen Hoodak         F22          1:40:16
Kelli Kosmatka         F13          1:40:16
Brooke Tippin          F10          1:40:16
Andy Miranda           M30          1:40:16
Lee Wood               M24          1:40:16
Cheryl Brickey         F28          1:40:16
Jayne Kirk             F57          1:40:16
Kim Otte               F23          1:40:16
Jirina Kokes           F45          1:40:16
Linda Madrid           F46          1:40:17
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Leora Feuer            F9           1:40:18
Nan Downing            F23          1:40:18
Kay Benson             F53          1:40:19
Michal Feuer           F15          1:40:20
Jeffrey J. Hinton      M36          1:40:20
Martha Hoodak          F43          1:40:21
Mariah Larson          F12          1:40:22
Danny Hubbard          M15          1:40:22
Lori Dewepder          F33          1:40:22
Kathy Zeidlik          F34          1:40:22
Staci Cobarr           F13          1:40:23
Helen Traugott         F66          1:40:23
Marie Saiz             F31          1:40:23
Leroy Tadlock          M46          1:40:24
Micki Larson           F41          1:40:24
Kim Stoloski           F29          1:40:25
Betty Martinez         F34          1:40:25
Dawn Basko             F21          1:40:25
Vicki Novak            F39          1:40:25
John Barry             M45          1:40:25
Deborah Gottner        F26          1:40:26
Bonnie L. Harr         F46          1:40:26
Alona Berthold         F25          1:40:26
Willie Aiken           M27          1:40:26
Liz Garcia             F31          1:40:26
Marie Zimmerman        F45          1:40:26
Karen Petterson        F51          1:40:26
Lucile Schoenfeld      F53          1:40:26
Sara Hudson            F47          1:40:27
Barb Aiken             F28          1:40:27
Jane Marsh             F59          1:40:27
Sharon Arndt           F46          1:40:27
Judy Parke             F47          1:40:27
Al Legg                M62          1:40:27
Lara Widner            F11          1:40:28
Jennifer Fisher        F24          1:40:28
Marsha Sweet           F48          1:40:29
Melissa Weisen         F29          1:40:29
Anita Cumalat          F44          1:40:30
Connie Widner          F36          1:40:30
Cynthia Imel           F15          1:40:30
Jeen-Joo Kang          F8           1:40:30
Ann Legg               F57          1:40:30
Glenn Marshall         M48          1:40:30
Elizabeth Vielhauer    F52          1:40:31
Lynn Painter           F39          1:40:31
Susan Davenport        F46          1:40:31
Victoria Campus        F35          1:40:32
John P. Cumalat        M43          1:40:32
Darlene Steiner        F30          1:40:32
Beverly Payne          F43          1:40:32
Disa Van Orman         F38          1:40:33
Cindy Stongle          F30          1:40:33
Denise Konan           F26          1:40:33
Raymond Hoppes         M44          1:40:33
Kirsty Cain            F13          1:40:33
Debbie Delgado         F30          1:40:33
Dennis Morimoto        M48          1:40:33
Josie Minjarez         F44          1:40:34
Sara Fitzgerald        F12          1:40:34
Aisha Van Orman        F15          1:40:34
Deborah Matthies       F42          1:40:34
Kurt Matthies          M37          1:40:35
Joyce Voth             F57          1:40:35
Joan Sackheim          F43          1:40:35
Amy McCormick          F11          1:40:35
Jill Rucker            F9           1:40:36
Sacha Dee              F14          1:40:37
David Brown            M35          1:40:37
Jeanne Rucker          F44          1:40:38
Amy Watson             F11          1:40:39
Mike Stone             M47          1:40:39
Therese McIlree        F39          1:40:40
Janey Glover           F20          1:40:40
Debi Book              F25          1:40:40
Marjorie Alexander     F53          1:40:41
Brenda Odenbaugh       F29          1:40:41
Kevin Lander           M7           1:40:41
Paul Berkowitz         M29          1:40:41
Jan Hamann             F51          1:40:41
Robert Fulton          M53          1:40:41
Margaret Locke         F30          1:40:42
Donald Wright          M57          1:40:42
Paul Lander            M35          1:40:43
Gregg Shidler          M29          1:40:43
Jean Anstine           F70          1:40:43
Ronald Maksyn          M39          1:40:43
Pam Parham             F25          1:40:44
Brent Maksyn           M8           1:40:44
Peter Martens          M11          1:40:44
Cynthia DaRugna        F42          1:40:44
Eugenia Lawrence       F33          1:40:44
Maya Wright            F9           1:40:45
Tamara Matthews        F41          1:40:45
Charles Marshall       M27          1:40:45
Melissa McGinnis       F21          1:40:45
Allison Locke          F17          1:40:45
Lorelei Montague       F27          1:40:45
Carolyn Hansen         F62          1:40:45
Babs Hoffman           F58          1:40:45
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Heather Locke          F19          1:40:45
Eric Martens           M9           1:40:45
Joan O'Brien           F48          1:40:46
Sylvia Henderson       F49          1:40:46
Dean Damon             M48          1:40:46
Shirley Fulton         F61          1:40:47
Bobbie Plank           F47          1:40:47
Julie Carey            F48          1:40:47
Mary K. Johnston       F43          1:40:48
Bob Keenan             M36          1:40:48
Deanna Sample          F46          1:40:48
Terry Manassee         F39          1:40:48
Jack Locke             M57          1:40:48
Marilee Regehr         F31          1:40:49
David Kaplan           M48          1:40:49
Kate Rutherford        F37          1:40:50
Margaret Trowbridge    F40          1:40:50
Sue Bajaj              F22          1:40:50
Valerie Kiser          F25          1:40:51
Carmen Zeider          F38          1:40:51
Margot Gerber          F37          1:40:51
Mark Johns             M41          1:40:51
Joann Harper           F43          1:40:51
Sharon Clerkin         F28          1:40:52
Steve Kruzek           M57          1:40:52
Lesley Merry           F13          1:40:52
Lloyd Hering           M44          1:40:52
Lana Wood-Brown        F35          1:40:53
Renee Rio              F30          1:40:53
Carol DeCicco          F45          1:40:53
Karen Muller           F25          1:40:53
Darlene Wieneke        F24          1:40:53
Lance Hering           M7           1:40:54
Brenda Nakamura        F39          1:40:54
Jessica Antonucci      F13          1:40:55
Rob Buchan             M50          1:40:55
Peggy Johnson          F36          1:40:55
Mike Gately            M37          1:40:55
Nick Shuck             M46          1:40:55
Brendon Hering         M9           1:40:55
Debbie Beytien         F41          1:40:55
Thyrall Cantrell       M34          1:40:55
Jerry Keane            M36          1:40:55
Florence Paradise      F57          1:40:56
Katie Cardin           F10          1:40:56
Mitchell Lemons        M6           1:40:56
Greg Beytien           M44          1:40:56
Jim Johnson            M39          1:40:56
Stacy Wellssendler     F29          1:40:57
Deborah Cardin         F44          1:40:57
Lian Coman             F31          1:40:57
Elise Froistad         F30          1:40:57
Nancy Bowling          F30          1:40:57
Carson Starck          M12          1:40:58
Kristi Keller          F15          1:40:58
Deborah Youell         F35          1:40:59
Susan Froistad         F32          1:40:59
Yvonne Roeder          F41          1:41:00
Jean Hake              F37          1:41:00
Jordan Marsh           M11          1:41:00
Cavin Balaster         M8           1:41:00
Linda Herrman          F46          1:41:00
Allene Lemons          F35          1:41:01
Barbara Wilkins        F30          1:41:01
Gary Bowman            M34          1:41:01
Bill Rounsavell        M49          1:41:01
Mandi Isenhart         F12          1:41:02
Dale Herrman           M39          1:41:02
Mario Peverini         M70          1:41:02
Rita Summers           F42          1:41:02
Dolores Donnellan      F42          1:41:02
Linda Kalbfleisch      F46          1:41:03
Joanne Roeder          F14          1:41:03
Elverta Robinson       F39          1:41:04
Emma Barnsley          F54          1:41:04
Pamela White           F38          1:41:04
Susan Vaughan          F38          1:41:04
Sandy Helgeson         F46          1:41:05
Linda Vance            F34          1:41:05
Susan Brannan          F47          1:41:05
Edith Patterson        F30          1:41:05
Lisa Felt              F16          1:41:05
Paul Saderholm         M26          1:41:06
Donata Avila           F22          1:41:06
Shirley Boone          F48          1:41:06
Rosemarie Armijo       F46          1:41:06
Lois Ackman            F42          1:41:06
Lindsay Kalbfleisch    F10          1:41:06
Dean Nelson            M64          1:41:07
Peggy King             F52          1:41:07
Patrick Nolan          M64          1:41:07
Nancy Ludden           F43          1:41:09
Kyle Smith             M7           1:41:09
Patsy Lebsock          F42          1:41:09
Marjorie Collins       F70          1:41:09
Maryann Annunziata     F46          1:41:10
Marilyn Glade          F50          1:41:11
Mark Neher             M32          1:41:11
Ana Molina             F32          1:41:12
Phyllis Hilker         F46          1:41:12
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Cindy Russell          F32          1:41:12
Anne Weiner            F45          1:41:13
Bonnie Franz           F50          1:41:13
Julie Bunker           F29          1:41:13
Julie Neher            F30          1:41:13
Jocelyn Nelson         F25          1:41:14
Tammy Russell          F33          1:41:14
Kris Hilker            F21          1:41:14
Wayne Harader          M57          1:41:14
Lynn Wells             M43          1:41:15
Bud Hawkins            M61          1:41:15
Arthur Smith           M35          1:41:15
Violet Chatterson      F78          1:41:16
Gail Berkey            F41          1:41:16
Patti Adams            F43          1:41:17
Sue Williams           F49          1:41:17
Joyce Mennitt          F45          1:41:17
Douglas Berkey         M43          1:41:19
Ariene Ahlgrim         F50          1:41:19
Niki Larson            F28          1:41:19
LaVerne Yost           F59          1:41:20
Mark Lewis             M40          1:41:20
Sherry Buchanan        F23          1:41:20
Rich Smith             M37          1:41:21
Jane Oerter            F42          1:41:22
Virginia Monning       F64          1:41:22
Rose Bagwell           F40          1:41:22
Vicki Maurer           F28          1:41:23
Susan Wittow           F28          1:41:23
Sharon Maves           F37          1:41:24
Nancy Brayer           F44          1:41:24
Catherine Childs       F31          1:41:25
Jeremy Ralph           M8           1:41:25
Denny Powers           M35          1:41:26
Karon Murphy           F30          1:41:26
Perry Ralph            M33          1:41:26
Holly Dennis           F37          1:41:26
Hali Judkins           F19          1:41:27
Tyler Felton           M9           1:41:27
Cheney Wells           M7           1:41:27
Bethany Longee         F19          1:41:27
Erin Breece            F23          1:41:27
Jo Ann Hutchcraft      F43          1:41:27
Wilma Hazzard          F78          1:41:27
Joan Larson            F65          1:41:28
Kim Hamilton           F29          1:41:29
Todd Maaske            M16          1:41:29
Harry Siebert          M56          1:41:29
Pat Chapman            F60          1:41:29
Angela Milash          F8           1:41:29
Evelyn Hansen          F61          1:41:30
Elizabeth Weiher       F19          1:41:30
Debi Sallee            F35          1:41:30
Roberta Sinnott        F56          1:41:32
Beth Searcy            F30          1:41:32
Gayle Soderlin         F45          1:41:32
Cliff Mills            M46          1:41:32
Shau Neen Liu          M22          1:41:32
Cameron Caldwell       M36          1:41:33
Nikki Hawkins          F14          1:41:33
Dana Moore             F40          1:41:33
Marsha Mills           F41          1:41:33
Shannon Childs         F34          1:41:33
Joy Yoder              F35          1:41:34
Suzanne De Lemos       F38          1:41:35
Nora Liu               F67          1:41:35
Michelle Valentine     F15          1:41:35
Nancy McGinnis         F49          1:41:35
Clint Suter            M11          1:41:36
Mary Lu Lovett         F41          1:41:36
Marilyn Cox            F58          1:41:36
Kathleen Harriman      F40          1:41:37
Faan Tone Liu          F29          1:41:37
Louisa Krupp           F29          1:41:37
Marta Alvarez          F18          1:41:37
Cindy Gilbert          F22          1:41:37
Jason Salter           M15          1:41:37
Cathy Powers           F43          1:41:38
Amy Smith              F21          1:41:39
Joyce Justice          F53          1:41:39
Lori Willard           F29          1:41:39
Paul Carter            M31          1:41:39
David Christie         M20          1:41:40
Stacy Padget           F32          1:41:40
Genny Brasher          F40          1:41:41
Marian Spensieri       F36          1:41:41
Abbey Cain             F11          1:41:41
Ann Wustrow            F47          1:41:41
Martin Berkley         M45          1:41:42
Sarah Tejan            F10          1:41:42
Ralph Kruger           M56          1:41:42
Sarah Yock             F14          1:41:42
Amanda Keane           F10          1:41:42
Jodi Ansell            F32          1:41:42
Jan Johnson            F47          1:41:43
Robert DeLuca          M46          1:41:43
Patrick Hopper         M9           1:41:44
Lorna DeLuca           F48          1:41:44
Carol Leitner          F49          1:41:44
Annette Griffin        F44          1:41:45
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Nancy Hawkins          F48          1:41:45
Suzan Logan            F44          1:41:46
Catherine Sychok       F21          1:41:46
Allison Smith          F30          1:41:47
Sharon Christensen     F39          1:41:48
Mindi Bane             F31          1:41:48
Nancy Franklin         F44          1:41:48
William Fanning        M56          1:41:48
Linda Pearson          F42          1:41:49
Barbara Falace         F35          1:41:49
Alyssa Saunders        F9           1:41:50
Nicholas Thomas        M8           1:41:51
Suzie Reno             F48          1:41:51
Richie Aragon          M21          1:41:51
Agnes Johnson          F55          1:41:52
Susan Saunders         F40          1:41:52
Maureen Hadlow         F40          1:41:52
Cindy Roper            F39          1:41:52
Robyn Wille            F41          1:41:52
Anna Spradlin          F42          1:41:53
Peggy Rueda            F33          1:41:53
Kaleena Pearson        F7           1:41:53
Kenna Roper            F10          1:41:54
Nanette Rodriguez      F24          1:41:54
Laura Leary            F32          1:41:54
Tamura Kaler           F33          1:41:54
Jane Bolt              F29          1:41:54
Laura Waterhouse       F36          1:41:54
Sue Wallis             F35          1:41:55
Joseph Kaler           M27          1:41:56
Sinead Postosky        F42          1:41:56
Fran Gallegos          F24          1:41:56
Suzanne Pearson        F10          1:41:56
June Anderson          F35          1:41:56
Ada Cardona            F31          1:41:57
Anthony Gittes         M56          1:41:57
Wendy Lindquist        F23          1:41:57
Katie Thekan           F8           1:41:58
Rebecca Rubenstein     F43          1:41:58
Scarlett Braithwaite   F12          1:41:58
William Pearson        M43          1:41:58
Heather Koyama         F16          1:41:58
Jonna Densmore         F43          1:41:58
Jasmine Koyama         F16          1:41:58
Trevor Dillabaugh      M10          1:41:59
Bret Harris            M9           1:41:59
Jim Hickman            M53          1:41:59
Kristen Dietz          F8           1:41:59
Hazel Melmed           F48          1:41:59
Christine Goering      M13          1:41:59
Michael Thomas         M8           1:41:59
Keith Koyama           M42          1:42:00
Margot Bergner         F37          1:42:00
Ava Goldberg           F8           1:42:00
James Densmore         M45          1:42:00
Gayle Harris           F44          1:42:00
Anne Dietz             F39          1:42:00
Kevin Boxer            M13          1:42:00
Kelly Koyama           F16          1:42:01
David McHarry          M47          1:42:01
Adam Densmore          M12          1:42:02
Steve Goering          M46          1:42:02
Brenda Korte           F26          1:42:03
Mark Kastler           M47          1:42:03
Ruth Gunard            F25          1:42:03
Sharon Schilling       F47          1:42:04
Chris Bonde            F42          1:42:04
Jack Smoot             M40          1:42:05
Debbie Hegwood         F33          1:42:05
Ryan Muse              M8           1:42:06
Marion Dries           F52          1:42:06
Linda Sparks           F42          1:42:06
Kirk Lupton            M47          1:42:07
Ashley Johnson         F12          1:42:07
Danielle Smoot         F8           1:42:07
Autumn Krenning        F10          1:42:08
Aaron Molander         M8           1:42:08
Angela Lewis           F49          1:42:08
Nicolette Gatlin       F8           1:42:09
Sall Tejan             F39          1:42:09
Ashley Cobarr          F15          1:42:09
Candy Morley           F44          1:42:10
Roberta Molander       F38          1:42:10
Rose Getty             F52          1:42:11
Terry Linton           M31          1:42:11
Jason Prey             M22          1:42:11
Charlene Lawrence      F56          1:42:11
Colleen Conroy         F12          1:42:11
Martha Krenning        F37          1:42:12
Susan Voorhees         F41          1:42:12
Lyndal Hesterberg      M38          1:42:12
Diane Getty            F32          1:42:12
Stephanie Paden        F11          1:42:12
Melissa Mercker        F27          1:42:13
Kirstin Hesterberg     F7           1:42:13
Augusta Whitney        F11          1:42:13
Claudia Gatlin         F39          1:42:13
Clara Schlegel         F48          1:42:13
Suzie Curtis           F44          1:42:13
Jacqueline Hemberger   F47          1:42:14
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Janice Ebbets          F37          1:42:14
Kathleen Seidel        F43          1:42:14
Jordan Gorman          F8           1:42:14
Paul Schlegel          M50          1:42:15
Gregory Ebbets         M6           1:42:15
Sally Warde            F45          1:42:15
April Krenning         F21          1:42:15
Lynn Thygesen          F54          1:42:15
Jill Dravis            F34          1:42:16
Suzan Crochet          F40          1:42:16
Karen Shoemaker        F48          1:42:16
Lesley Duryea          F16          1:42:16
Robby Brant            M14          1:42:16
Bob Kopolow            M45          1:42:18
Marion Emmanuel        F55          1:42:19
Mary Lou Whisenand     F36          1:42:19
Paula Peirce           F39          1:42:20
Bob Kethcart           M12          1:42:20
Barbara Ballard        F37          1:42:20
Steffanie Canto        F9           1:42:20
Sherry Muino           F35          1:42:21
Eileen Brennan         F43          1:42:21
Fred Kreiner           M9           1:42:21
Sharon Pearson         F31          1:42:21
Debra Stevens          F38          1:42:22
Fred Kreiner           M39          1:42:22
Kelly Hosner           F11          1:42:22
Christine Sperry       F36          1:42:23
Andy Medver            M39          1:42:23
Diana Paul             F44          1:42:23
Jennifer Coffman       F10          1:42:23
Jeanne Lovan           F44          1:42:24
Peggy Ringor           F39          1:42:24
Jessica Brown-Velez    F11          1:42:24
Amy Weisbart           F39          1:42:24
Jay Bonvouloir         M9           1:42:25
Dick Hopkins           M66          1:42:25
Gini Kinder Rissl      F41          1:42:25
Dom Lovely             M14          1:42:25
David Cook             M43          1:42:25
Valerie Johnson        F9           1:42:26
Cathi Morgan           F42          1:42:26
Karen Alms             F47          1:42:26
Jodi Hudgens           F34          1:42:26
Cindy Reed             F38          1:42:27
Ellen Durels           F11          1:42:27
Greg Johnson           M35          1:42:27
Leslie Helwick         F38          1:42:27
Annie Bonvouloir       F36          1:42:27
Bill Pringle           M37          1:42:28
Mary Kay Kelley        F47          1:42:28
Lisa Ingmire           F32          1:42:28
Mary Jean Gradisar     F34          1:42:28
Julie Blumenberg       F39          1:42:28
Dona Naysnerski        F39          1:42:29
Carma Lovely           F41          1:42:29
Jennifer Chikuma       F37          1:42:29
John Bonvouloir        M35          1:42:29
Doris Karlsson         F59          1:42:29
Jocelyn Durels         F38          1:42:29
Brandon Naysnerski     M9           1:42:29
G. Jeanne Maher        F69          1:42:29
Nancy Abbott           F41          1:42:30
Ellen Trujillo         F43          1:42:30
Mary McMahon           F41          1:42:30
Jonathan Muggli        M20          1:42:31
Rebecca Robideaux      F27          1:42:31
Carolyn Fries          F9           1:42:32
Kathleen Craig         F42          1:42:32
Daniel Hoppe           M16          1:42:32
Teri Leiker            F23          1:42:32
Johnny Osborn          M38          1:42:32
Ginny Robideaux        F48          1:42:33
Mike Kelley            M47          1:42:33
Jean LeClerc           M22          1:42:34
Clarque Hoppe          M18          1:42:34
Pam Johnson            F35          1:42:34
Becca Bunnell          F8           1:42:34
Joe Craig              M65          1:42:34
Paul Hartmann          M52          1:42:35
Ken Mace               M27          1:42:35
Lisa Bernard           F37          1:42:35
Tyler Mason            M8           1:42:35
April Gardner          F14          1:42:35
Judy Speas             F52          1:42:36
Richard Moritz         M48          1:42:36
Nena Olivares          F33          1:42:36
Roger Bunnell          M39          1:42:36
Michael Trujillo       M42          1:42:36
Debbi Delander         F42          1:42:36
Fu-ho Chow             F76          1:42:37
Janie Perrier          F47          1:42:37
Kathryn Urabeck        F53          1:42:37
Melissa Bernard        F10          1:42:37
Karen Galloway         F50          1:42:37
Jill Klancke           F36          1:42:37
Patricia McMaster      F42          1:42:37
Beth Emming            F42          1:42:37
Linda Oeters           F99          1:42:38
Matthew Trujillo       M99          1:42:38
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Sally Nodwell          F48          1:42:39
Richard Devore         M35          1:42:40
Becky Meyers           F30          1:42:40
Tommi Weeden           F22          1:42:40
Helen Contreraz        F38          1:42:40
Missy Barnes           F11          1:42:41
Cheri Manzanares       F13          1:42:42
Jan Waddell            F43          1:42:43
Rosemary Overman       F45          1:42:43
Mary Henry             F48          1:42:44
Laura Lusero           F15          1:42:44
Brooke Veith           F11          1:42:45
Anne Barrett           F16          1:42:46
Katherine Kiesel       F50          1:42:46
Olivia Martin          F43          1:42:46
Andrea Helwick         F15          1:42:46
Phyllis Wuertz         F43          1:42:46
Jesica Swanstrom       F10          1:42:47
Phyllis Klinger        F42          1:42:47
Luis Bonet             M33          1:42:47
Esther Cypher          F52          1:42:48
Bettina Jeffries       F72          1:42:48
Carla Evans-Howe       F46          1:42:49
Cindy Derryberry       F40          1:42:49
Veronica Rivera        F30          1:42:49
Alina Gonzales         F9           1:42:50
Nancy Olson            F31          1:42:50
Seth Hamilton          M14          1:42:51
Vickie Romero          F38          1:42:51
Laurie Austin          F35          1:42:52
Tamara Greer           F30          1:42:52
Lew Grothe             M39          1:42:52
Paula Huddle           F33          1:42:52
Montel Montecalvo      M8           1:42:52
Julia Miller           F14          1:42:52
Dawn Tate              F31          1:42:53
Alexandre L Eveille    F34          1:42:54
Judith Lavezzi         F50          1:42:54
Helge Knuettel         M24          1:42:54
Sandra Gutowski        F38          1:42:54
Susan Daly             F43          1:42:55
Sharon Semo            F43          1:42:55
Ronal Larson           M58          1:42:55
Norma Meyer            F46          1:42:55
Lisa Glola             F26          1:42:55
Dana Carlsen           F39          1:42:56
David Lawrence         M31          1:42:58
Gretchen Larson        F57          1:42:58
Jeanne Giffin          F60          1:42:58
Tom Erickson           M32          1:42:58
Joyce Adams            F54          1:42:58
Stefan Nyarady         M42          1:42:59
Ladonna Scheppers      F47          1:42:59
Amy Lawrence           F32          1:42:59
Pat Wallace            F53          1:43:00
Jackie Kingsbury       F47          1:43:00
Tara Lynn Strohm       F37          1:43:01
Marlys Paciaroni       F53          1:43:01
Michelle Spinelli      F17          1:43:01
Vicky Mynhier          F46          1:43:01
Nancy Donahue          F37          1:43:02
Janis Rochester        F36          1:43:02
Dorita Puffenbarger    F25          1:43:02
Linda Mallak           F33          1:43:02
Carol Ann Whittaker    F34          1:43:02
Barbara Arnold         F49          1:43:02
Dorothy Weishaupt      F40          1:43:02
Sharon Lewis           F48          1:43:03
Jacqueline Mangrum     F45          1:43:04
Carol OBrien           F48          1:43:04
Ashley Stoner          F13          1:43:04
Lloyd Strohm           M64          1:43:04
Jacquelyn Rochester    F8           1:43:04
Anne Nicolai           F51          1:43:04
Caitlin Murphy         F10          1:43:05
Ingrid Asmus           F43          1:43:05
Susan Wallen           F49          1:43:05
Gail Overton           F48          1:43:06
Peter Murphy           M47          1:43:06
Kevin Thorne           M5           1:43:06
Gayle Boethling        F42          1:43:07
Sue Malerbi            F42          1:43:07
Joan Owen              F58          1:43:07
Dinah Puffenbarger     F29          1:43:07
Charis Griffith        F26          1:43:08
Frederick Mangrum      M48          1:43:08
Susan Clark            F43          1:43:08
Valerie Denboer        F31          1:43:09
Betty James            F78          1:43:09
Dena DeSantis          F10          1:43:09
Julie Stone            F47          1:43:10
Carol Shell            F43          1:43:10
Karen Lindemann        F30          1:43:10
Sheila Zoller          F48          1:43:10
Clare Ortiz            F49          1:43:10
Barbara Bonds          F44          1:43:11
Helen Gienger          F64          1:43:11
Elizabeth Chavez       F38          1:43:11
Randi Bohl             F20          1:43:11
Rhona Curzio           F38          1:43:11
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Deborah Houck          F40          1:43:11
Jody Greer             F57          1:43:12
Andrea Banks           F29          1:43:12
Lori Kurtz             F24          1:43:12
Marge Sullivan         F29          1:43:12
Cindy Sutton           F39          1:43:12
Linda Harris           F41          1:43:12
Jennifer Brown         F8           1:43:13
Kimberly Reed          F20          1:43:13
Diane Ceynar           F48          1:43:13
Elyse Woodward         F44          1:43:13
Susan Mantz            F34          1:43:13
Shannon Yearsley       F14          1:43:14
Donald Greer           M57          1:43:14
Pamela Green           F42          1:43:14
Nina Frauenfelder      F52          1:43:14
Annah Clark            F11          1:43:14
Ida Theys              F46          1:43:15
Chris Relch            F52          1:43:15
Roberta Budde          F41          1:43:15
Michelle Thorne        F7           1:43:15
Marlo Peiffer          M38          1:43:16
Elaine Thorne          F42          1:43:16
Sheila Winters         F52          1:43:16
Jason Wilson           M15          1:43:17
Katie Lyman            F10          1:43:17
Jan Simpson            F35          1:43:17
Lani Hopkins           F14          1:43:17
Pam Wilson             F42          1:43:18
Chad Peiffer           M13          1:43:18
Elly Folkers           F59          1:43:18
Anthony D'Ambrosio     M7           1:43:19
Tracy Hall             F18          1:43:19
Darlene Campbell       F38          1:43:20
Rachel Chiniquy        F18          1:43:21
Mike Lynch             M34          1:43:23
Brian Dillman          M47          1:43:23
Courtney McClelland    M38          1:43:23
Karen D'Ambrosio       F43          1:43:23
Harriett Chesney       F44          1:43:24
John Chase             M27          1:43:24
Cindy Shaffer          F38          1:43:25
Alisa Kluding          F12          1:43:25
Cheri Olson            F26          1:43:25
Rana Silzer            F15          1:43:25
David Clark            M33          1:43:25
Steve Garrett          M42          1:43:26
Maria Goodloe          F34          1:43:27
Carolyn Hodges         F48          1:43:27
Elane Spivak-Rodriquez F5           1:43:27
Karen Minot            F31          1:43:27
John Butterfield       M36          1:43:28
Patty Seaser           F43          1:43:29
Debbie English         F38          1:43:29
Madelyn Kimball        F33          1:43:29
Beverly Nolan          F61          1:43:30
Lori Wolf              F30          1:43:31
Katie Kelly            F44          1:43:32
Ingrid Buck            F45          1:43:32
Jeannine Angelo        F63          1:43:32
Jean Smith             F41          1:43:33
Lester Overfield       M72          1:43:33
Anne Viseur            F32          1:43:33
Gary Hanson            M27          1:43:33
Carl Herbet            M71          1:43:33
Judy Brey              F35          1:43:33
Glenda Marshall        F30          1:43:34
Guadalupe Gonzalez     F24          1:43:34
Barbara Muntz          F44          1:43:35
Frank Brey             M36          1:43:35
Chyrl Hofsetz          F48          1:43:35
Audrey Kick            F47          1:43:35
Cynthia Scott          F44          1:43:35
Edward Overfield       M43          1:43:36
Sally Seth             F53          1:43:36
Keith Muntz            M45          1:43:37
Toni Brennand          F50          1:43:37
Diane Newell           F36          1:43:38
Judith Benson          F53          1:43:40
Rosemarie Lowder       F39          1:43:40
George Wilbur          M53          1:43:40
Barbara Simpson        F65          1:43:40
Maureen Weatherby      F34          1:43:41
Elizabeth Hollimon     F64          1:43:41
Sean Odell             M11          1:43:41
Katherine McKenna      F20          1:43:41
Pamela Erickson        F22          1:43:41
Sandra Asmus           F49          1:43:42
Kris Harris            F33          1:43:42
Linda Ault             F37          1:43:42
Kathy Redd             F45          1:43:42
Barbara Karash         F49          1:43:42
Mary   Nin DeSalvo     F60          1:43:43
Sandy McNulty          F34          1:43:43
Astrid Koch            F29          1:43:43
Joshua Christofferson  M9           1:43:44
Debbie DeSantis        F37          1:43:44
Vivian Gonzales        F36          1:43:44
Eric Harris            M43          1:43:45
Laura Cooper           F37          1:43:45
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Kathleen Opie          F48          1:43:45
Maggie Oestereicher    F31          1:43:45
Amber Newell           F13          1:43:46
Jan Jeffreys           F51          1:43:46
Mary Hansen            F43          1:43:46
Karen Rothermel        F43          1:43:46
Zachary Kiernan        M8           1:43:46
Linda Zott             F35          1:43:46
roberta Bair           F58          1:43:47
Linda Forrester        F29          1:43:47
Debbie Oster           F27          1:43:47
Teri Daniels           F24          1:43:48
Sharon Finch           F47          1:43:48
Joe Oestereicher       M32          1:43:48
Carrie Hosier          F31          1:43:48
Hilda Mills            F59          1:43:49
Arianna Rutledge       F10          1:43:49
Cheri Middlebrook      F31          1:43:49
Margie Nicholl         F44          1:43:49
Amy Hosier             F7           1:43:50
Leslie Mowers          F47          1:43:50
Linda Esrick           F38          1:43:50
Nora Pearson           F32          1:43:50
Alexandra Karels       F16          1:43:50
Ann Benson             F48          1:43:50
Stefani Carroll        F15          1:43:51
Diane Schmidt          F24          1:43:51
Karen Whitaker         F52          1:43:51
Erica Esrick           F11          1:43:51
Marissa Longo          F8           1:43:51
Randy Eakins           M32          1:43:52
Kathy Weller           F40          1:43:52
Al N Hackman           M42          1:43:52
Aaron Borchard         M15          1:43:52
Linda Martin           F42          1:43:52
Edward Brady           M22          1:43:53
Kay Nelson             F41          1:43:53
Candice Pearson        F10          1:43:53
Betty Byrd             F38          1:43:53
Larry Esrick           M39          1:43:53
Barb Griffit           F37          1:43:53
Cary Potts             F58          1:43:54
Kathleen Peterson      F30          1:43:54
Rhonda Pille           F37          1:43:55
Paul Schmid            M10          1:43:55
Sandy Burrell          F37          1:43:55
Steve Fenton           M44          1:43:56
Karin Pacheco          F41          1:43:58
Patricia Highley       F57          1:43:58
Ann Scarboro           F50          1:43:58
Dodee Gasper           F33          1:43:59
Karen Englund          F55          1:43:59
Roger House            M55          1:43:59
Sean Thurman           M6           1:44:00
Carole Onderdonk       F57          1:44:00
Alisa Zapiler          F34          1:44:00
Harold Thurman         M35          1:44:01
Jacqueline Overfield   F64          1:44:01
Eric Hozempa           M27          1:44:01
Catherine Scarboro     F20          1:44:01
Fern Houston           F76          1:44:02
Carolyn Dostal         F57          1:44:02
Cecilia Chavez         F36          1:44:02
Casey Koller           M7           1:44:02
Cynthia Silva          F33          1:44:03
Keith Wilhoit          M51          1:44:03
Ann Grosenheider       F35          1:44:03
Katy Fenton            F44          1:44:03
Kathy Montsinger       F18          1:44:03
Emily Greenwood        F9           1:44:03
Donna Werner           F33          1:44:04
Gary Mueller           M38          1:44:04
Courtney Stanford      F28          1:44:04
Sarah Grossenheider    F9           1:44:04
Chris Douglas          F40          1:44:04
Shelly Greenwood       F33          1:44:04
Lisa Bailey            F34          1:44:05
Dianna Danford         F54          1:44:05
Jonathan Bee           M25          1:44:05
Kristen Sorensen       F9           1:44:06
Arlene Heggen          F64          1:44:06
Blaine Burright        M70          1:44:06
Jody Weiland           F57          1:44:07
Susan Knickle          F40          1:44:07
Jean Housepian         F32          1:44:07
Cathy Kowalsky         F22          1:44:07
Dudley Weiland         M56          1:44:07
Corrie Van Horne       F9           1:44:07
Suzanne Bailey         F34          1:44:07
Susan Kendall          F35          1:44:08
Jodi Schwartz          F33          1:44:08
Susan Serreze          F40          1:44:09
Timothy Leifield       M37          1:44:09
Bart Costello          M38          1:44:09
Donna Curkendall       F36          1:44:10
Mary Kendall           F30          1:44:10
Jana Mendez            F48          1:44:11
Sharon Peggs           F58          1:44:12
Patrick Thorne         M22          1:44:12
Carrie Baker           F12          1:44:12
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Eleanor Karampelas     F55          1:44:12
Mitzi Fideler          F63          1:44:12
Maria Hatch            F21          1:44:14
Pat Vargo              F51          1:44:14
Lori Koppy             F22          1:44:14
Pam Godfrey            F32          1:44:14
Grace Van Horne        F42          1:44:16
John Gordon            M56          1:44:16
Allyson R Hackman      F13          1:44:17
Vergie Amendola        F45          1:44:17
Cindy Miller           F44          1:44:17
Janice Gordon          F52          1:44:17
Nanette Crawford       F30          1:44:17
David Titchenal        M12          1:44:17
Tracey Russell         F23          1:44:18
Adeline Griffin        F38          1:44:18
Connie Schwab          F35          1:44:18
Jeremiah White         M62          1:44:19
Ben Dengerink          M12          1:44:19
Chris Trott            F42          1:44:19
Charlton Crawford      M33          1:44:19
Kathy Borchard         F43          1:44:19
Judy Kowalsky          F49          1:44:19
Carla Downs            F39          1:44:20
Genia Hohman           F45          1:44:20
Joshua Cable           M10          1:44:20
Diane Stringer         F33          1:44:21
Patty Kettle           F29          1:44:21
Sarah Megill           F9           1:44:21
Becky Wakefield        F40          1:44:21
Julie Keene            F33          1:44:22
Lari Parich            F45          1:44:22
Lokelani Reeder        F33          1:44:23
Robert Parich          M46          1:44:23
Amy Schaefer           F17          1:44:23
Lynda Patejdl          F43          1:44:24
Brandy Kailey          F10          1:44:24
Steve Gerhardt         M8           1:44:24
Stefanie Cruz          F56          1:44:24
Kirby Koeller          M56          1:44:25
Kim Gerhardt           F6           1:44:25
Constance Schroeder    F43          1:44:26
Jerry Patejdl          M49          1:44:26
Karen Warren           F30          1:44:26
Micki Roeder           F17          1:44:26
Gary Hammer            M26          1:44:26
John Fenstermaker      M28          1:44:27
Robert Smith           M50          1:44:27
Al Yuhas               M76          1:44:27
Evelyn Gerhardt        F35          1:44:27
Margie Drake           F28          1:44:28
Linda Cronin           F42          1:44:28
Barbara J. Trapani     F41          1:44:28
Jan Koeller            F54          1:44:28
Tracey Wallen          F22          1:44:29
Margie Madden          F63          1:44:29
Toni Pineda            F41          1:44:30
Christine Yuhas        F42          1:44:30
Thomas Dick            M47          1:44:30
Susan Dick             F12          1:44:30
Judy Madden            F30          1:44:30
Kate Trapani           F7           1:44:30
Judith Harris          F48          1:44:31
Becky Cisneros         F40          1:44:32
Mary McFarland         F39          1:44:33
Frances Pineda         F30          1:44:34
Peter Low              M9           1:44:35
Lisa Seamans           F37          1:44:35
Deanna Boselli         F26          1:44:37
Barb Gambon            F48          1:44:37
Iva Lemmons            F44          1:44:38
Wendy Lessman          F25          1:44:38
Linda Vosburgh         F46          1:44:38
Gregg Schluntz         M50          1:44:38
Tom Harris             M42          1:44:39
Pam Johnson            F30          1:44:39
Sean Schluntz          M20          1:44:39
Terry Aragon           M53          1:44:39
Elizabeth Esparza      F32          1:44:39
Jeff Watkins           M31          1:44:40
Robert McNamara        M47          1:44:41
Teresa Schafer         F33          1:44:41
D. Lynn Van Eperen     F23          1:44:42
Mary Davis             F27          1:44:42
Genevieve Van Deest    F37          1:44:42
Mary Hassler           F42          1:44:43
Christine Stewart      F46          1:44:43
Nancy Smith            F45          1:44:43
Elizabeth McNamara     F6           1:44:43
Bryan Low              M35          1:44:43
Nicola Lansdown        F30          1:44:44
Sandra Good-Brazitis   F28          1:44:44
Bil Stewart            M51          1:44:44
Marion Muhme           F42          1:44:44
Emily Low              F7           1:44:44
Heidi Nissen           F14          1:44:45
Ralph Newman           M61          1:44:45
Robin Berlin           F41          1:44:45
Anne Magliocchetti     F46          1:44:45
Marcus Berlin          M99          1:44:45
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Barbara Larson         F43          1:44:46
Christie Hassler       F13          1:44:46
Helen Feldman          F65          1:44:46
Stephanie Comienski    F42          1:44:47
David Feldman          M68          1:44:48
Kathryn Brian          F51          1:44:48
Mary Arredondo         F25          1:44:49
Karen Nees             F52          1:44:49
Reed Rosolek           M36          1:44:49
Mikel Detmer           M17          1:44:49
Ronna Bailey           F33          1:44:50
Marnie Odegard         F25          1:44:50
Alfonso Tafoya         M43          1:44:51
Paul Abbey             M36          1:44:51
Tom Venard             M45          1:44:51
Joyce Jenkins          F44          1:44:51
Maureen Detmer         F48          1:44:51
Heidi Odegard          F20          1:44:51
Lynn Smith             F27          1:44:52
Nancy Bellows          F37          1:44:52
David Martinez         M32          1:44:52
Laurie Adomite         F28          1:44:52
Kristen Sorensen       F39          1:44:53
Joan Fatchett          F31          1:44:53
Scott Hefley           M11          1:44:53
Polly Venard           F45          1:44:53
Leesa Zimbleman        F25          1:44:54
Elizabeth Novreske     F20          1:44:54
Cameron Dittman        M14          1:44:54
Bev Smith              F33          1:44:54
Jill Bannon Spangler   F40          1:44:54
Allison Sorensen       F13          1:44:55
Debby Ogden            F36          1:44:55
Matthew Spangler       M6           1:44:56
Robin Howe             F26          1:44:56
Gary Cahill            M40          1:44:58
Eugene Davis           M36          1:44:58
Martha Geolfos         F55          1:44:58
Linda White            F38          1:44:58
Michael Ryckoff        M40          1:44:59
Betty Kapushion        F59          1:45:01
Susan Walker           F50          1:45:01
Maria Martinez         F33          1:45:01
Len Kapushion          M58          1:45:02
Jackie McCarty         F50          1:45:02
Edith M Mitchell       F52          1:45:02
Pete Duran             M44          1:45:02
Lorraine Wittek        F36          1:45:02
April McCarty          F21          1:45:03
Sandy Carlson          F24          1:45:03
Jesse Ward Barroza     M10          1:45:03
Rachel Larson          F5           1:45:04
Tamara Head            F18          1:45:04
Gussey Duran           F44          1:45:04
Jim Carlson            M27          1:45:04
Ginny Hayden           F42          1:45:04
Carole Houston         F44          1:45:05
Jill Kitacawa          F30          1:45:05
Qamar Ahmed            F42          1:45:05
Kim Carmody            F13          1:45:05
Lorri Hefley           F16          1:45:06
Charlie Huyck          M53          1:45:06
Jerica McClure-Pries   F10          1:45:06
Maxine Baca            F35          1:45:06
R.K. Houston           M43          1:45:07
Pat Umbaugh            F43          1:45:07
Clara Contreras        F36          1:45:07
Tina Baca              F11          1:45:08
Sally Shawcross        F43          1:45:08
Janet Bond             F27          1:45:08
Katrina Richman        F24          1:45:08
Eric Buesser           M11          1:45:08
Guy Hayden             M37          1:45:09
Michael Cerbs          M9           1:45:09
David VanWagoner       M47          1:45:09
Joyce Zorichak         F65          1:45:09
Ann Fosnight           F50          1:45:10
Meghan Tierney         F11          1:45:10
Robin Weiss            F16          1:45:11
Kim Pittman            F30          1:45:11
Jean Bowman            F48          1:45:12
Herbert Harris         M67          1:45:12
Lloyd Baker            M65          1:45:13
Shanna McCaslin        F20          1:45:13
Mona McCaslin          F39          1:45:14
Katie Marriner         F8           1:45:14
Betty Ennis            F31          1:45:14
Janet Dickson          F45          1:45:15
Judy Melster           F44          1:45:16
Gillian Thomas         F51          1:45:16
Caitlin Ohalloran      F9           1:45:17
Marilyn Schmid         F41          1:45:17
Alison Fager           F43          1:45:18
Paul Hays              M26          1:45:18
Cynthia Marshall       F24          1:45:18
Steve Egan             M50          1:45:19
Earlene Maldonado      F50          1:45:19
Amanda Orcutt          F13          1:45:20
Cathy Fink             F12          1:45:20
Lora Drose             F27          1:45:21
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Chandra Peer           F25          1:45:21
Bryce Miller           F8           1:45:21
Gigi VanEgeren         F49          1:45:22
Nancy NIlkerson        F27          1:45:22
Linda Ryckoff          F39          1:45:22
Linda Miller           F47          1:45:22
Julie Sherriff         F61          1:45:23
Brynn Miller           F11          1:45:23
Zacil Contreras        F10          1:45:23
Shiloh Hernandez       F14          1:45:23
Peggie Albertson       F46          1:45:23
Jacque Adams           F28          1:45:24
Richard Field Jr.      M46          1:45:24
Travis Coulter         M13          1:45:24
Don Miller             M53          1:45:24
Carol Johnston         F32          1:45:24
Charles Dana           M53          1:45:24
Tammy Koch             F28          1:45:24
Diane Knight           F12          1:45:25
Michelle Bretz         F29          1:45:25
David Johnston         M35          1:45:25
Eli Flannery Bergey    M9           1:45:26
Sammy Chambers         F47          1:45:27
Neva Field             F45          1:45:27
Kim Sellers            F31          1:45:28
Cathi Blando           F28          1:45:29
Diane Bergey           F39          1:45:29
Susan Egan             F41          1:45:29
Deborah Taylor         F42          1:45:30
Betty Cox              F59          1:45:30
Louise Davis           F9           1:45:31
Carla Stephenson       F35          1:45:31
Victoria Bergquist     F44          1:45:32
Jane Davis             F42          1:45:32
Adrian Swenson         M39          1:45:33
Patti Tanis            F33          1:45:33
Pat Scoggan            F61          1:45:33
Kathy Green            F42          1:45:34
Jean Shirley           F54          1:45:34
Kay Harrington         F36          1:45:34
Erin Flannery Bergey   F14          1:45:36
Lois Diedrichs         F49          1:45:36
Ira Lee Miller         F47          1:45:36
Lynne Brenner          F47          1:45:37
Cristina Stewart       F42          1:45:37
Janet Woods            F51          1:45:37
Wilson Venegas         M48          1:45:37
Joy Bergey             F37          1:45:38
Barbara Stiltner       F50          1:45:38
Jennifer Owen          F13          1:45:39
Gary Galluzzo          M42          1:45:39
Kent Quarenghi         M25          1:45:39
Maria Venegas          F51          1:45:39
Katie Galluzzo         F21          1:45:39
Leslie Galluzzo        F8           1:45:39
Susan Knight           F42          1:45:40
Lynne Galluzzo         F42          1:45:40
Gretchen Klein         F42          1:45:40
Gemma Dittman          F45          1:45:41
Michelle Venegas       F18          1:45:41
David McCall           M38          1:45:42
Ashley Divine          F14          1:45:42
Maureen Donovan        F45          1:45:42
Nicci Edwards          F44          1:45:43
Carol Molnar           F39          1:45:43
Elinor Ward            F58          1:45:44
Sandy Thompson         F43          1:45:44
Jennifer Raab          F17          1:45:44
Joanne Raab            F56          1:45:45
Carolee Preston        F44          1:45:45
Jamie Helwick          F11          1:45:45
Carla Dick             F43          1:45:46
Martha Pape            F52          1:45:46
David Dick             M13          1:45:47
Jill Cornforth         F12          1:45:47
Shawn Wagner           M11          1:45:48
Rose Dick              F40          1:45:48
Deborah Durkin         F39          1:45:48
Susan Wagner           F42          1:45:49
Mary Griswell          F25          1:45:49
Daisy L Gunn           F43          1:45:50
Denise Landry          F17          1:45:51
Pam Spinelli           F45          1:45:51
Suzanna Koeller        F19          1:45:52
Trudy Sanclaria        F43          1:45:52
Linda Lee Koeller      F49          1:45:53
Mary Spranger          F50          1:45:54
Carol Kochevar         F43          1:45:55
Jonas Doberman         M9           1:45:56
Anne Goslin            F37          1:45:56
Michael Munger         M13          1:45:56
Bonnie Harsh           F47          1:45:56
Nancy Reisig           F57          1:45:58
Sara Wilson            F20          1:45:58
Alexis Dieter          F11          1:45:58
Ellen Robertson        F47          1:45:58
Kara Andrews           F7           1:45:59
Rik Hansen             M57          1:46:00
Gary Doberman          M43          1:46:00
Karen Hartling         F47          1:46:00
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John Mattey            M29          1:46:01
John E Downey          M54          1:46:02
Colette Andrews        F35          1:46:02
Erin Eipper            F9           1:46:02
Lisa Herhold           F32          1:46:02
Brenda Martin          F40          1:46:02
Jessica Maloney        F9           1:46:03
Ruth McKay             F70          1:46:04
Carole Lofing          F32          1:46:04
Stephen Canham         M8           1:46:05
Maureen Kelly          F51          1:46:05
Alexandra Villavicenci F14          1:46:05
Mary Oldfield          F51          1:46:05
Dennis Maloney         M36          1:46:05
Kathy Landry           F41          1:46:05
Steven Craig           M30          1:46:05
Cyndi Rice             F41          1:46:05
Mary Haggblom          F57          1:46:06
Elizabeth Ronish       F27          1:46:06
Eileen Spotts          F49          1:46:06
Giselle Ward           F15          1:46:06
Everett McKay          M72          1:46:07
J. Leo Cefkin          M76          1:46:07
Tina Schiffbauer       F26          1:46:07
Nicole Martin          F14          1:46:08
Lois DeWitt            F54          1:46:08
Dorothy Stonebraker    F69          1:46:08
William Fink           M43          1:46:09
Mike Franchuk          M40          1:46:09
Penny Mcintyre         F54          1:46:10
Everett Dewitt         M56          1:46:10
Michelle Schwartz      F34          1:46:10
Scott Sloat            M33          1:46:10
Lois Hubbard           F65          1:46:10
Denise Mongeau         F41          1:46:11
Leslie Scalley         F17          1:46:12
Charlie Wolcott        M8           1:46:12
Cindy Hess             F30          1:46:12
Rebecca Beardslee      F17          1:46:12
Melissa Mengel         F32          1:46:13
Dixie Davis            F45          1:46:13
Lesley Lanig           F27          1:46:13
Carolyn Snyder         F34          1:46:14
Kimberly Fosnight      F24          1:46:14
Muriel Kempf           F50          1:46:14
Carol Fujimoto         F46          1:46:14
Noel Reisdorff         F17          1:46:15
John Oerter            M41          1:46:15
Kelly Evans            F16          1:46:15
Dee Wild               F28          1:46:15
Sakina Lanig           F22          1:46:15
Robert Nilsson         M38          1:46:15
Eleanor King           F64          1:46:16
Susan Cohen            F31          1:46:16
Nancy Reisdorff        F49          1:46:16
Aaron Jurkovich        M10          1:46:17
Elaine Christian       F10          1:46:17
Judith Gray            F53          1:46:17
Jennifer Wood          F18          1:46:17
Daria O Carle          F35          1:46:18
Bonnie Wilensky        F42          1:46:18
Dennis Jurkovich       M41          1:46:18
Michael Fujimoto       M52          1:46:18
Marcia McLagan-Clark   F45          1:46:18
Leslie Haines          F40          1:46:18
Indriati Lestari       F12          1:46:19
Otilio Lanig           M28          1:46:19
Myra Wood              F42          1:46:19
Annie Rawley           F8           1:46:19
Nicky Hardgrove        M16          1:46:19
Virginia Gebhart       F39          1:46:20
Arlene Yusnukis-Gibbs  F29          1:46:20
Indra Prabowo          M8           1:46:21
Diane Jurkovich        F8           1:46:21
Karen Ahern            F39          1:46:22
Pamela Kastler         F41          1:46:22
Anna Dryden            F54          1:46:22
Glenn Head             M43          1:46:22
Mike Ryckoff           M61          1:46:23
Sarah Rawley           F36          1:46:23
Pamela Guzman          F25          1:46:23
Judy Harbaugh          F36          1:46:25
Susan Daly             F33          1:46:25
Alex Lovely            M9           1:46:25
Basrbara Means         F48          1:46:29
Joanne Cohen           F39          1:46:30
Rosanna Rodriguez      F39          1:46:30
Tom Southall           M29          1:46:30
Heather Harbaugh       F13          1:46:30
Amie Mackenzie         F27          1:46:31
Doug Emmot             M44          1:46:31
Jennifer Jantz         F9           1:46:31
Kathy Collins          F29          1:46:31
Larry Jantz            M36          1:46:32
Karolyn Ruedi          F47          1:46:32
Rebecca Southall       F31          1:46:32
Michael Contreraz      M7           1:46:32
Geri Carolan           F32          1:46:32
Suzanne Norberg        F23          1:46:32
Michelle Malleck       F20          1:46:33
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Debbie Watkins         F25          1:46:33
Shri Leinow            F47          1:46:34
Victoria Averett       F55          1:46:34
Meri Anema             F26          1:46:34
Cindy White            F32          1:46:35
George Norberg         M55          1:46:35
Allison Masters        F8           1:46:35
Les Schmidtke          M53          1:46:35
Lisa Teske             F32          1:46:35
Robert Bankirer        M41          1:46:36
Candy Hyde             F47          1:46:36
Kristine Ramp          F42          1:46:37
Margie Barnes          F41          1:46:37
Patty McAuliffe        F43          1:46:37
Connie Hopkins         F41          1:46:37
Bessie Braesch         F43          1:46:37
Carolyn Amels          F50          1:46:37
Jason Harbaugh         M11          1:46:38
Sharon Paul            F47          1:46:38
Christine McAdams      F45          1:46:38
Richard Braesch        M47          1:46:39
Vicky Paul             F16          1:46:39
Cyrus Fanning          M26          1:46:39
Rick Harbaugh          M40          1:46:39
Caryl Sills            F55          1:46:39
Conn Henderson         M15          1:46:40
Kent Brown             M38          1:46:40
Jeanne Lefils          F46          1:46:40
Christy Rinehart       F29          1:46:40
Cathe Schultz          F42          1:46:41
Jean Johnson           F25          1:46:41
Julie Welch            F23          1:46:42
Cameron Quillin        M13          1:46:42
Phoebe Montoya         F14          1:46:42
Valerie Bowker-Davis   F36          1:46:42
John Quillin           M39          1:46:44
Ann Leibold            F31          1:46:44
Ryan Densmore          M14          1:46:45
Janelle Hartmann       F49          1:46:45
Megan McCarthy         F9           1:46:46
Tina Tebbens           F42          1:46:46
Rosie Shappard         F50          1:46:46
Jackie Padgett         F27          1:46:46
Brenda Kodama          F32          1:46:46
Polly Douglass         F29          1:46:47
Sally Bolhuis          F48          1:46:47
Donna Bradley          F40          1:46:48
Peter Bolhuis          M52          1:46:48
Barbara McCarthy       F39          1:46:48
Lisa Rice              F34          1:46:48
Jan Pawlowski          F48          1:46:48
Norm Pawlowski         M56          1:46:49
Joyce Spray            F38          1:46:49
John McConnell         M48          1:46:49
Susan Sell             F45          1:46:49
Jody Allen             F52          1:46:49
Ramona Thomas          F35          1:46:50
Kitty Leonard          F55          1:46:50
Christine Szymanski    F34          1:46:50
Carol Kirsch           F33          1:46:50
Nancy Schmidt          F34          1:46:51
Stan Crawford          M57          1:46:51
Maureen Beaty          F31          1:46:52
Joanne Simpson         F41          1:46:52
Karen Grill            F49          1:46:52
Leonard Russo          M41          1:46:52
Ernestine Garcia       F34          1:46:52
Nancy Brezin           F45          1:46:53
Karen Henderson        F48          1:46:53
Donna Schuett          F52          1:46:53
Sharen Mathis          F50          1:46:53
Lindsay Smith          F12          1:46:54
Grace Morlock          F44          1:46:54
Suzanne Smith          F38          1:46:54
Charla Nicholas        F40          1:46:54
Susan Russo            F38          1:46:54
Roseann Kaffer         F49          1:46:55
Elizabeth McMenamin    F70          1:46:55
Pat Rotolo             F45          1:46:56
Marcia Kessler         F48          1:46:56
Sherry Goodall         F43          1:46:56
Valerie McMahon        F37          1:46:56
Bryan Cooper           M32          1:46:56
Debbie Lewis           F36          1:46:57
Lesley Houssiere       F44          1:46:57
Gretchen Erdahl        F34          1:46:57
John Mendoza           M42          1:46:57
Mary Koren             F49          1:46:58
Christine Walker       F50          1:46:58
Debbie Van Horn        F37          1:46:58
Lillian Connelly       F46          1:46:58
Heather Scott          F26          1:46:59
Ray Brammer            F29          1:46:59
Sandra Taylor          F38          1:46:59
Diane Curlette         F46          1:46:59
Nancy Schluntz         F48          1:47:00
Pam Clark              F47          1:47:01
Barbara Smith          F37          1:47:01
Carol Tobin            F44          1:47:01
Jay Brammer            M33          1:47:01
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Beth Trupp             F42          1:47:01
Lisa Wolf              F21          1:47:02
Amy Alpers             F34          1:47:02
Janet Morris           F26          1:47:02
Rachel Segel           F40          1:47:02
Tess McGinn            F39          1:47:03
Kevin Petrasek         M34          1:47:03
Debra Bergquist        F37          1:47:03
Nicole Vohs            F15          1:47:04
Taylor Krieger         M10          1:47:04
Sharon Carroll         F34          1:47:04
Tanya Faust            F35          1:47:05
Travis Doran           M7           1:47:05
Shanti Leinow          F15          1:47:05
Chris Scott            F36          1:47:05
Ann Brethauer          F47          1:47:05
Ron Doran              M54          1:47:06
Carri Bardsley         F15          1:47:06
Sandra Carroll         F34          1:47:06
Lissa Sinnickson       F35          1:47:07
Alexis Holdman         F41          1:47:07
Cynthia Jacques        F41          1:47:07
Shirley Pfaff          F50          1:47:08
Linda Zbylut           F43          1:47:08
Colleen Cole           F43          1:47:08
Rebecca Folsom         F29          1:47:09
Rae Mullenix           F50          1:47:09
Lori Marquez           F31          1:47:09
Cathy Spinder          F30          1:47:09
Lori Hall              F22          1:47:09
Peggy Lowe             F46          1:47:09
Esther A OSullivan     F47          1:47:09
Connie Bardsley        F45          1:47:09
Elizabeth Southward    F44          1:47:10
Marcia Viets           F43          1:47:10
Jolynn Brammer         F23          1:47:11
Anne Angerman          F44          1:47:12
Kim Goscha             F21          1:47:12
Christopher Helwick    M7           1:47:12
Genelle Gruber         F56          1:47:13
Roger Pranke           M23          1:47:13
Margarita Moreno       F33          1:47:15
Jennifer Cave          F31          1:47:15
Nancy LaTorra          F28          1:47:16
Nick Dieter            M14          1:47:16
Brenda Wood            F42          1:47:16
Brenda Quinonz         F29          1:47:16
Emily Patterson        F11          1:47:16
Sharon Price           F35          1:47:17
Jerry Enright          M32          1:47:17
Ruth Merriman          F60          1:47:18
Michele Van Pelt       F30          1:47:18
Linda Helwick          F40          1:47:18
William Gorman         M34          1:47:19
Mary Hereford          F40          1:47:19
Linda Evans            F31          1:47:19
Rebecca Herbst         F35          1:47:20
Twila Moseley          F24          1:47:20
Donna Patterson        F34          1:47:21
Pamela Clary           F40          1:47:21
Cheryl Krueger         F34          1:47:21
Billy Evans            M54          1:47:21
Alexandra Welch        F34          1:47:21
Rhoda Hafiz            F15          1:47:22
Amber Benoit           F14          1:47:23
Nancy Jurkoshek        F47          1:47:23
Katie Downing          F10          1:47:24
Bernard Amels          M50          1:47:25
Carol Robinette        F46          1:47:25
Mary Feehan            F38          1:47:25
Betsy Winn             F26          1:47:27
Sherry OConnor         F32          1:47:27
Erica Kouroupis        F25          1:47:27
Melissa Stevens        F17          1:47:27
Virginia Ramos         F36          1:47:27
David Sobel            M6           1:47:28
Leela Sullivan         F15          1:47:28
Margie Robinson        F32          1:47:29
Teri Madden            F31          1:47:29
Cecelia Feehan         F66          1:47:29
Allison Darmour        F23          1:47:29
Bernice Schanno        F62          1:47:29
Julie Morris           F18          1:47:29
Brooke Smoot           F8           1:47:30
Michelle Johnson       F26          1:47:31
Judy Kenoyer           F34          1:47:31
Zachary Baxter         M7           1:47:31
Pauline Bonner         F42          1:47:32
Karen Smoot            F40          1:47:32
Alan Horton            M21          1:47:32
Meghan McCarthy        F11          1:47:32
Darwin Baxter          M34          1:47:32
Bette Haas             F58          1:47:32
Molly McCarthy         F9           1:47:33
Fran Norris            F49          1:47:33
Karon Kelly            F45          1:47:33
Jane Vohs              F45          1:47:33
Jodine Miles           F27          1:47:34
Allyson Norris         F24          1:47:34
Lauren Johnson         F8           1:47:34

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 274/296



BolderBOULDER 1992 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Kristi Harper          F17          1:47:34
Beth Reiss             F26          1:47:34
Sandra Bitter          F53          1:47:34
Nita Bosco             F33          1:47:34
Frederick Brown        M38          1:47:35
Kayloa Kalayanamit     F28          1:47:35
Jan Dearman            F47          1:47:35
Martha Retrum          F48          1:47:35
Jo Smith               F39          1:47:35
Tom McCarthy           M42          1:47:35
Anne Brooks            F31          1:47:35
Suzanne Dunshee        F43          1:47:36
Kimberly Smith         F9           1:47:36
Phyllis Holzenberg     F38          1:47:36
Rick Johnson           M39          1:47:36
Deborah Garcia         F35          1:47:37
Amy Spagnola           F9           1:47:37
Carol Braun            F42          1:47:37
Anna Hartley           F6           1:47:37
Albert Bartlett        M69          1:47:38
Cindy Spagnola         F39          1:47:38
Brian McCarthy         M12          1:47:38
Susan Hartley          F41          1:47:38
Elizabeth Christensen  F30          1:47:38
Kimberly McCord        F36          1:47:39
Peggy Mattingley       F28          1:47:39
Angie Hardgrove        F11          1:47:39
Ken Huey               M49          1:47:40
Heidi Wilson           F11          1:47:40
Keely Stockburger      F10          1:47:40
Marilee Bartlett       F30          1:47:41
Melissa Boggs          F27          1:47:41
Mary Foianini          F43          1:47:41
Rick Wilson            M40          1:47:42
Gina Foianini          F8           1:47:42
Kacy Bonner            F10          1:47:42
Tammy Sherman          F47          1:47:43
Susie Nicholas         F46          1:47:43
Sue Burke              F43          1:47:43
Nicole Boggs           F7           1:47:44
Barbara Mignery        F39          1:47:45
Faye Chapman           F62          1:47:45
Judy Lonie             F36          1:47:45
Terry Tatum            M13          1:47:46
Besse Hardgrove        F50          1:47:46
Kimberly Colbert       F11          1:47:46
Jessica Boggs          F8           1:47:46
Matthew Peters         M11          1:47:47
James Herrera          M12          1:47:47
Ted Lobe               M58          1:47:48
Alice Coffman          F39          1:47:48
Katie Butowicz         F14          1:47:48
Christine Ames         F47          1:47:49
Nancy Miller           F52          1:47:49
Elizabeth Nichols      F25          1:47:50
Lisa Jones             F26          1:47:51
Kathleen Lujan         F43          1:47:51
Pat Sullivan           M55          1:47:51
Megan Sheehan          F8           1:47:51
Mary Mills             F59          1:47:52
Kathy Schultz          F53          1:47:52
Richard Schwartz       M41          1:47:52
Anthony Lee            M55          1:47:52
Anna Chappell          F52          1:47:52
Lynne Juhas            F49          1:47:52
Alice Renton           F55          1:47:53
Daniel Wofford         M8           1:47:54
Bre Griffin            F7           1:47:55
Girdo Buker            M70          1:47:56
Alexis Schwartl        F10          1:47:56
Priscilla Jurkovich    F41          1:47:56
Rodney Finnegan        M26          1:47:57
Jo Bwker               F68          1:47:57
Kathy Hogan            F42          1:47:58
Robert Mitchell        M50          1:47:58
Sandra Schwartz        F39          1:47:59
Mary Weisbach          F42          1:47:59
Monica Gilliford       F24          1:47:59
Shilo Richmond         F14          1:47:59
Kemora Colbert         F13          1:47:59
Georgeana Yates        F50          1:47:59
Cecilia Prinster       F38          1:48:00
Chad Morgan            M14          1:48:00
Christine Moat         F12          1:48:00
Michael Padgett        M31          1:48:01
Richard Urias          M42          1:48:01
Mary Wurthmann         F13          1:48:01
Madeline Kalin         F44          1:48:03
Kristin Franklin       F15          1:48:05
Sandra Lawson          F44          1:48:05
Judy Lippert           F52          1:48:05
Sheryl Spears          F30          1:48:06
Patricia Million       F32          1:48:06
Amelia Ozog            F31          1:48:06
Lisa Padgett           F36          1:48:07
Roger Spears           M30          1:48:07
Pegy Muro              F31          1:48:08
Lucy Stockburger       F39          1:48:08
Kristie Johnson        F23          1:48:09
Mary Harms             F33          1:48:10
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Sam Benson             M26          1:48:10
Mary Yocum             F53          1:48:12
Doris Olsen            F53          1:48:13
Jane Gietzen           F31          1:48:13
Tony Bocci             M39          1:48:14
Kristin Kempe          F23          1:48:14
John Scott             M30          1:48:15
Jane Sumerfield        F29          1:48:16
Patricia Smith         F48          1:48:16
Laurel Morrison        F37          1:48:16
Connie Champion        F57          1:48:17
Nancy McInnis          F38          1:48:18
Jerry Lippert          M58          1:48:18
Bob Christen           M34          1:48:18
Angela Roegner         F13          1:48:19
Deborah Frizen         F44          1:48:19
Mary Beth Ecthernacht  F35          1:48:20
Marie McCaulley        F45          1:48:20
Diana Waddell          F34          1:48:20
Margo Mircos           F24          1:48:21
Nick Allred            M43          1:48:22
Wendy Litman           F15          1:48:22
Walter B. Smallwood    M66          1:48:23
Patricia Quinn         F30          1:48:23
Heather Appel          F14          1:48:23
Hiralal Khatri         M47          1:48:24
Pat Fischer            F45          1:48:24
Eric Johnson           M21          1:48:24
Avani Khatri           F11          1:48:24
Kay McClatchey         F29          1:48:25
Forest Gordon          M42          1:48:25
Noah Schabacker        M10          1:48:25
Kathy Kelly            F37          1:48:25
Timothy Guinn          M29          1:48:25
Mike Hulse             M10          1:48:26
Lee Barton             M61          1:48:26
Hank Diaz              M39          1:48:27
Terrie Stewart         F42          1:48:27
Rodney Haas            M62          1:48:28
Holly Clark            F8           1:48:28
Ilise Rosenberg        F24          1:48:29
Joyce Augustine        F36          1:48:29
Ramona Simmons         F38          1:48:29
Adele Sparkman         F31          1:48:29
Jenna Hawkins          F26          1:48:29
Carol Ann Wilson       F55          1:48:29
Patti Townsend         F52          1:48:29
Marcie Fischer         F19          1:48:30
Bill Teubel            M30          1:48:30
Gabriel Ramberg        M11          1:48:31
Amy Hawkins            F21          1:48:31
Nancy Arp              F36          1:48:31
Robert Blager          M38          1:48:31
Larry Chojnowski       M50          1:48:31
Steven Zapiler         M32          1:48:32
Mary Jo Chojnowski     F50          1:48:33
Kathy Ramberg          F43          1:48:33
Jamie Heil             F9           1:48:33
Marcia McCracken       F45          1:48:33
Timothy Bradley        M28          1:48:33
Hannah Wanebo          F15          1:48:34
Natalie McDonald       F17          1:48:35
Kimberly King          F9           1:48:35
Patricia Cencich       F55          1:48:35
Karen Ward             F47          1:48:35
Marnie Walsh           F15          1:48:36
Stephanie Miller       F15          1:48:36
Jennifer Bennett       F17          1:48:36
Dalyn Ward             M10          1:48:37
Judy Heil              F32          1:48:37
Cynthia Parkinson      F38          1:48:37
Kindra Orr             F12          1:48:38
Maureen Pozzi          F13          1:48:38
Maggie Remstad         F12          1:48:39
Jeanne Barr            F41          1:48:39
Jennifer Wood          F12          1:48:39
Jane Ebisch            F42          1:48:40
Megan Rands            F9           1:48:40
Brenda Owen            F49          1:48:41
Lu Starck              F42          1:48:41
Emily Starck           F10          1:48:42
Bob Rands              M45          1:48:42
Deborah Skovron        F38          1:48:42
Nancy Miller           F43          1:48:42
Linda Petersen         F31          1:48:42
Theresa Cochran        F37          1:48:43
Patti Kepler           F12          1:48:43
Barb Thomas            F39          1:48:43
Ryan Clark             M7           1:48:43
Pamela Atkinson        F36          1:48:44
Margaret Walker        F48          1:48:45
John Wood              M40          1:48:45
David Leach            M33          1:48:45
Patricia Coffey        F55          1:48:45
Terry Santuae          F57          1:48:46
Karan Clark            F36          1:48:46
Marcy Lockhart         F40          1:48:46
Samantha Hulse         F6           1:48:46
Justina Coffey         F9           1:48:47
Richard Gordon         M44          1:48:47
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Judith Anderson        F50          1:48:48
Jackie McDuff          F38          1:48:48
Theresa Cosgrove       M39          1:48:50
Patty Ahlstrand        F45          1:48:50
Katie Wood             F9           1:48:50
Emily Wasko            F14          1:48:51
Adam Haas              M10          1:48:51
Ross Borwick           M12          1:48:51
Chad Frank             M11          1:48:51
Teresa Pasquale        F35          1:48:51
Nancy Neusteter        F48          1:48:52
Mary McConaughey       F39          1:48:52
Lydia Slonim           F41          1:48:52
Erin Lane              F13          1:48:52
Ron Petersen           M41          1:48:52
Peggy Neusteter        F45          1:48:53
Tom Fulcher            M49          1:48:53
Rod Borwick            M44          1:48:53
Danielle Ellerington   F7           1:48:54
Lisa Bloom             F21          1:48:54
Becky Hubbarth         F35          1:48:54
Katy Neusteter         F14          1:48:54
Mary Thompson          F59          1:48:55
Harold Ellerington     M57          1:48:55
Jennifer Kamps         F21          1:48:55
Kyle Harmon            F29          1:48:55
Cathy Marriner         F44          1:48:55
Linda Hess             F38          1:48:56
Noah Borwick           M14          1:48:56
Mark Nixon             M30          1:48:56
Anita Wood             F36          1:48:56
Sally Hales            F37          1:48:56
Paula Hawkins          F41          1:48:57
Buzz Neusteter         M47          1:48:57
Amy Hause              F22          1:48:58
Tammy Molinar          F27          1:48:59
Wayne Marriner         M44          1:48:59
Alan Lisowy            M47          1:48:59
Bob Uhles              M49          1:49:00
Diane Boedeker         F29          1:49:00
Audrey Greenfield      F23          1:49:01
Renee Molinar          F24          1:49:02
Jeffrey Argo           M30          1:49:02
Bruce Boedeker         M18          1:49:02
Richard Starr          M47          1:49:02
Mark Mayer             M7           1:49:03
Mary Jo Higgins        F30          1:49:03
Billie Jo Riley        F19          1:49:03
Christina Morrall      F25          1:49:03
Ronald Lee             M30          1:49:04
Gerrie Higgins         F56          1:49:04
Kirsten Fishback       F16          1:49:04
Annie Brown            F16          1:49:04
Geri Grapko            F40          1:49:05
Ryan Pasquale          M9           1:49:05
Teresa Cardella        F38          1:49:05
Pat Hodges             F50          1:49:05
Susan Jauk             F43          1:49:06
Regina Gray            F48          1:49:06
Breann Piechowski      F8           1:49:06
Lori Kutz              F31          1:49:06
Meredith Watson        F13          1:49:06
Glenn Reynick          M55          1:49:06
Paul Barton            M71          1:49:07
Timothy Zenger         M9           1:49:07
Mary Douglas           F38          1:49:07
Laura Barnes           F31          1:49:07
Alyssa Ring            F10          1:49:07
Karen McAvoy           F30          1:49:07
Russell Higgins        M58          1:49:07
Stephanie Piechowski   F40          1:49:07
Bonni Rork             F37          1:49:08
Jackie Schramke        F12          1:49:08
Laura Dreicer          F35          1:49:08
Cynthia Little         F41          1:49:08
DeLynn Johnson         F31          1:49:08
Jill McCormick         F9           1:49:08
Jason Agnew            M10          1:49:08
Jamie Zajac            F11          1:49:08
Jeff Kutz              M31          1:49:08
Joseph McCormick       M37          1:49:09
Liza Aslor             F11          1:49:09
Andrew Rork            M6           1:49:09
Jasmin Kiernan         F38          1:49:10
Margaret Agnew         F43          1:49:10
Peter Divine           M40          1:49:10
Karen Leak             F31          1:49:10
Jodi Schramke          F12          1:49:10
Courtney Shook         F12          1:49:10
Brian Kiernan          M35          1:49:11
Lynne Reynick          F53          1:49:11
Helen Barton           F71          1:49:11
Ronya Legge            F12          1:49:12
Paula Baker            F44          1:49:13
Ruth Lane-Wierzba      F35          1:49:14
Lauren Krieger         F11          1:49:14
Maureen Van Camp       F47          1:49:15
Nancy Steele           F43          1:49:16
Jennifer Partridge     F33          1:49:16
Christina Ludwig       F12          1:49:17
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William Agnew          M46          1:49:17
Colleen Faust          F49          1:49:17
Barbara Miller         F35          1:49:19
Nan Webster            F44          1:49:19
Andrea Morgan          F21          1:49:19
Maryel Shurtz          F53          1:49:20
Ruby Maenpa            F50          1:49:20
Carey Hume             F36          1:49:20
Claudia Lau            F42          1:49:21
Jennifer DeHerrera     F34          1:49:22
Brandon Young          M9           1:49:25
Jeff Young             M36          1:49:26
Jay Knight             M13          1:49:26
Brad Wilson            M14          1:49:27
Lisa Yoo               F10          1:49:28
Kelly Brown-O'Neal     F11          1:49:28
Katie Riggs            F10          1:49:29
Joan Heriaud           F51          1:49:30
Michelle Brown         F24          1:49:30
Lori Correa            F32          1:49:31
Angela Zepeda          F28          1:49:31
Brenda Corliss         F22          1:49:32
Christi Neal           F31          1:49:32
Jean Shook             F48          1:49:32
Aileen Middleton       F47          1:49:32
Jack Middleton         M42          1:49:33
Miriam Lawton          F9           1:49:33
Jarett Howland         M9           1:49:33
Teresa Gately          F28          1:49:34
Marie Yoo              F41          1:49:35
Cati Crist             F12          1:49:35
Jennifer White         F11          1:49:35
Marianne Sterns        F49          1:49:36
David Caffey           M41          1:49:36
Joann Caffey           F42          1:49:37
Chris Melendez         F34          1:49:38
Josh Caffey            M13          1:49:38
Erecka D'Hara          F46          1:49:39
Mark Lubbers           M37          1:49:40
Lyndy Lubbers          F37          1:49:41
Geri Rush              F34          1:49:41
Dennis D'Hara          M46          1:49:42
Jhonna McHenry         F32          1:49:42
Warren Clute           M41          1:49:43
Lois Petre             F65          1:49:43
Jean Cote              F36          1:49:44
Moira Will             F30          1:49:44
Nola Murphy            F13          1:49:45
Rebecca Lack           F38          1:49:45
Robert Reeves          M29          1:49:45
Chris Baker            M12          1:49:45
Janet Higgins          F29          1:49:46
Richard Cote           M35          1:49:46
Jojo Field             F35          1:49:46
Matthew B. Enos        M34          1:49:46
Cooper Enos            M7           1:49:47
Gianna LaRouche        F26          1:49:48
Cynthia Peck           F26          1:49:48
Stacy Murphy           F12          1:49:48
Kay Murphy             F40          1:49:49
Erin McHenry           F34          1:49:50
Kristin Lord           F44          1:49:50
Wendy Saltarelli       F33          1:49:50
Heather Graves         F12          1:49:50
Missy Brian            F28          1:49:51
Andrew Todd            M11          1:49:51
Jacob Acevedo          M42          1:49:51
Kenny Fawcett          M12          1:49:51
Joshua Pepper          M8           1:49:51
Eleanore Deaver        F66          1:49:52
Kim Merrifield         F34          1:49:52
Alicia Judy            F20          1:49:53
Rebecca Pepper         F10          1:49:53
Carolyn Lyells         F41          1:49:53
Nichole Merrifield     F6           1:49:53
Leslie Bailey          F12          1:49:54
karen Brown            F44          1:49:54
Charles Bailey         M54          1:49:55
Kimberly Guinn         F34          1:49:55
Michelle Reed          F6           1:49:56
Judy Sellers           F36          1:49:56
Adam Quillin           M11          1:49:57
Wendy Reed             F36          1:49:57
Andrew Guinn           M5           1:49:57
Barbara Rohrer         F53          1:49:57
Charles Litman         M49          1:49:58
Deborah Moran          F32          1:49:58
Ann Anderson           F46          1:49:58
Priscilla Rose         F53          1:49:59
Don Giseburt           M61          1:49:59
Kathi Bragassa         F34          1:49:59
Carolyn Novotny        F31          1:50:00
Matt Worline           M10          1:50:00
Linda Reinpold         F43          1:50:00
Caleb McDonald         M10          1:50:01
Jordan Bragassa        M5           1:50:01
Jerry Ford             M34          1:50:01
Gerry Von Hoene        F36          1:50:01
Jonathan Woodcock      M40          1:50:01
David Coburn           M44          1:50:01

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 278/296



BolderBOULDER 1992 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Kathy Quillin          F38          1:50:01
Mollie Woodcock        F10          1:50:01
James Vandever         M63          1:50:01
Elizabeth Litman       F44          1:50:02
William Miller         M35          1:50:03
Homer Page             M50          1:50:03
Melissa Seaton         F13          1:50:04
Pam Jordan             F46          1:50:04
Robert Schwartz        M25          1:50:04
Bobbie Weishaar        F51          1:50:04
Karen McDonald         F38          1:50:04
Kathleen Maloney       F38          1:50:05
Cynthia Horton         F32          1:50:06
Beverly Rogers         F49          1:50:07
John Seaton            M48          1:50:07
Hetty Stevens          F36          1:50:08
Keith Dillman          M71          1:50:08
Robyn Horton           F10          1:50:09
Jane Dillman           F30          1:50:10
Judy Wagner            F42          1:50:10
Kimberly Stevens       F6           1:50:11
Chris Ballard          M12          1:50:11
Barbara Holland        F32          1:50:11
Lloyd Wagner           M46          1:50:11
Tom Schmeister         M25          1:50:11
Sandra Ballard         F37          1:50:12
Bob Watford            M58          1:50:12
Nancy Dice             F25          1:50:12
Rachel Eiger           F60          1:50:12
Melissa Witt           F11          1:50:13
Stanley Brower         M34          1:50:13
Cara Christensen       F9           1:50:13
Bethany Logan          F9           1:50:14
Toby Schaeffer         M31          1:50:14
Nancy Ring             F36          1:50:15
Ann Goldfarb           F40          1:50:15
Carl Stevens           M50          1:50:15
Diane Witt             F32          1:50:15
Michele Bollig         F38          1:50:16
Jock McNulty           M41          1:50:16
D J Goldfarb           M6           1:50:16
Becky Kraefft          F45          1:50:17
Bud Frith              M53          1:50:17
Karen Small            F25          1:50:19
Robert Rogers          M44          1:50:19
Asima Mazhar           F29          1:50:20
Beth Schaeffer         F32          1:50:20
Rachel Small           F8           1:50:20
Susan Roche            F44          1:50:20
Jeanne Frith           F51          1:50:20
Heather Bollig         F6           1:50:21
William Helms          M50          1:50:21
Jane Dill              F71          1:50:22
Carol Newton           F40          1:50:23
Yardley Beers          M79          1:50:23
Elizabeth Allen        F23          1:50:23
Sonja Stephens         F38          1:50:23
Bing Blake             M65          1:50:24
Jo Maassen             F44          1:50:25
Jim Goldfarb           M40          1:50:25
Peggy Kler             F41          1:50:25
Frank Dill             M72          1:50:25
Steven Thekan          M6           1:50:26
Steve McDonald         M41          1:50:26
Brittan Maassen        F10          1:50:27
Gail Robinson          F46          1:50:28
Cynthia Tew            F43          1:50:29
Bette Norman           F59          1:50:30
Elaine Davis           F50          1:50:31
Alan Sobel             M45          1:50:31
Sharyn Guthridge       F46          1:50:33
Judith Herbet          F67          1:50:33
Tifney Guthridge       F19          1:50:34
Carin Small            F33          1:50:34
Kathleen Gallagher     F37          1:50:35
Jessica Small          F6           1:50:36
Sharon Wiersma         F49          1:50:37
Corinne Coltman        F25          1:50:37
Leonard Urban          M60          1:50:38
Ann Smelker            F22          1:50:38
Dorothy Thomas         F42          1:50:38
Cassidy Hartmann       F9           1:50:38
Rebecca Hoe            F41          1:50:39
Elizabeth Jimmerson    F7           1:50:39
Emily Jimmerson        F8           1:50:41
Joan Riggs             F43          1:50:41
Susan Pendleton        F42          1:50:41
Charlotte Gish         F45          1:50:41
Donna Paulson          F43          1:50:42
Keith Jimmerson        M42          1:50:42
Sue Haddock            F37          1:50:43
Lois Bergeland         F65          1:50:44
Barbara Buchanan       F36          1:50:44
Greg Guthridge         M23          1:50:44
Phyllis Howard         F58          1:50:44
Judy Stentzel          F48          1:50:45
Michele Waite          F32          1:50:45
Keith Ross             M8           1:50:46
Lesa Hosier            F56          1:50:47
Ric Ross               M46          1:50:47
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Elizabeth Wonnacott    F41          1:50:47
Sandy Gontar           F40          1:50:48
Scott Reed             M34          1:50:48
Kathy Westover         F35          1:50:48
David Keller           M23          1:50:49
Heidi Busch            F24          1:50:49
Merinda Gontar         F19          1:50:49
Kristin Schmelz        F12          1:50:50
Jeff Masterson         M38          1:50:50
Diane Gaede            F40          1:50:52
Pia Kelly              F25          1:50:52
James Tallman          M29          1:50:53
Kirk Clark             M51          1:50:53
Patricia Czahor        F33          1:50:53
Luther Bergeland       M66          1:50:54
Drew Gaede             F9           1:50:54
Julie Tandberg         F43          1:50:55
Jay Swope              M47          1:50:56
Eliza Thomason         F11          1:50:56
Faye Carey             F75          1:50:56
George Gaede           M7           1:50:57
Eliza Hampton          F12          1:50:57
Carolyn Lynch          F55          1:50:57
Linda Mulligan         F40          1:50:57
Donna Ponder           F37          1:50:58
Megan Mulligan         F11          1:50:58
Jessica Ladd           F11          1:50:58
Annmarie Ladd          F40          1:50:58
Larry Hoyt             M41          1:50:59
Georgiann Clark        F50          1:50:59
Kathy Saidy            F51          1:50:59
Jim Carter             M48          1:50:59
Beth Smith             F30          1:50:59
Ron Saidy              M47          1:51:00
Janice Trujillo        F50          1:51:00
Cynthia Weigel         F29          1:51:00
Kevin Coke             M20          1:51:00
Robyn Mierzwa          F26          1:51:00
Jenna MacMillan        F9           1:51:00
Kimber Merkel          F8           1:51:01
Barbara Coffee         F57          1:51:01
Cheryl Blum            F31          1:51:02
Charlie Batchelor      F42          1:51:02
Diana Rahl             F38          1:51:03
Maryjo Morgan          F38          1:51:03
Susie Peterson         F30          1:51:03
Tom Sharpitis          M54          1:51:03
Mary Olson             F27          1:51:04
Ben Vinson             M9           1:51:05
Meghann Maguire        F7           1:51:05
Sarah Batchelor        F13          1:51:06
Joe Vinson             M40          1:51:06
Harris Economou        M33          1:51:07
Dolores Odell          F63          1:51:07
Bryan Russell          M29          1:51:07
Pamela Nelsen          F35          1:51:08
Tony Giambrone         M45          1:51:08
Arthur Simmons         M53          1:51:08
Matt McClure           M8           1:51:09
Khristine Nelsen       F11          1:51:10
Betty Britton          F53          1:51:10
Anne Braun             F14          1:51:11
Jennifer Graham        F15          1:51:12
Sharleen Michaels      F10          1:51:12
Marty Mason            F37          1:51:12
Louise McClure         F40          1:51:12
Josephine Venzor       F36          1:51:13
Tina Crites            F45          1:51:14
Cathy Ray              F33          1:51:14
Janice Graham          F36          1:51:14
Cheryl Murphy          F32          1:51:14
Dorothy Thornsby       F62          1:51:15
Richard Meehan         M43          1:51:15
Christina Canto        F11          1:51:16
Will Crites            M18          1:51:16
Callie Burson          F9           1:51:17
Natalie Flick          F55          1:51:17
Hal Crites             M44          1:51:19
Kristin White          F31          1:51:21
Susie Valdez           F27          1:51:22
Judy Spinney           F50          1:51:22
Reesa Porter           F38          1:51:23
Wendy Orr              F20          1:51:23
Julia Aweida           F10          1:51:24
Cindy Corbin           F43          1:51:24
Tracy Legg             F24          1:51:24
Heather Truesdall      F11          1:51:26
Mandy Corbin           F16          1:51:26
Eden Volinsky          F9           1:51:27
Bernice Volinsky       F38          1:51:28
Jennifer Gresham       F12          1:51:28
Nick Degenhardt        M10          1:51:29
Jonathan Shay          M8           1:51:29
Kathryn Edwards        F53          1:51:29
Beverly Gross          F27          1:51:30
Jennifer Hill          F11          1:51:30
Kristi Reese           F38          1:51:32
Marsha Rano            F44          1:51:32
Jeanne Krieger         F40          1:51:32
Gayle Good             F40          1:51:32
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Jennifer Shay          F34          1:51:32
Richard Bradley        M21          1:51:33
Susan Gross            F26          1:51:33
Maida Ozer             F49          1:51:34
Linda Cross            F49          1:51:34
Sandra Hembd           F50          1:51:34
Sheila Dean            F42          1:51:34
Patty Rhodey           F29          1:51:34
Kate Funkhouser        F46          1:51:35
Jackie Benton          F44          1:51:36
Royce Forsyth          M65          1:51:36
Wendy Roalstad         F41          1:51:36
Judith Ensign          F41          1:51:36
Kathleen Rae           F12          1:51:36
Paula Chase            F43          1:51:36
Sam Howell             M49          1:51:38
Nanci Sharp            F50          1:51:38
Linda Olson            F42          1:51:39
Laurie Munro           F32          1:51:40
Jerry Olson            M42          1:51:40
Kim Bergander          F12          1:51:41
John Rae               M58          1:51:41
Donna Jones            F44          1:51:41
Alma Dubin             F50          1:51:42
Fay Bergander          F41          1:51:42
Alex Cuellar           M10          1:51:43
Keri Russell           F10          1:51:44
Ainsley Volinsky       F6           1:51:44
Kristina Balaster      F39          1:51:44
Cal Jones              M46          1:51:45
Wendy Smith            F31          1:51:46
Joe Volinsky           M38          1:51:46
Kiersten Fidao         F8           1:51:46
Kate Gregg             F12          1:51:47
Coral Carosonelink     F9           1:51:48
Kay Sorg               F43          1:51:48
Lowell Scoggan         M65          1:51:49
Laurie Gregg           F41          1:51:49
Tom Bradley            M35          1:51:50
Phyllis Carosone-Link  F38          1:51:50
Ellie Vaughter         F58          1:51:50
Kathy Bacheller        F56          1:51:51
Quilla Bell-Turner     F49          1:51:51
Katherine Apodaca      F46          1:51:51
Laurie Fidao           F37          1:51:52
Seamus Rhodey          M38          1:51:53
Sally Phillips         F41          1:51:54
Nancy Stoudt           F31          1:51:54
Sandy Bierman          F54          1:51:55
Terran Phillips        F10          1:51:56
Alonit Cohen           F8           1:51:57
Terrin Johnson         M6           1:51:57
Marie Chio             F23          1:51:58
Joseph Mozgai          M51          1:51:59
Claire Sigman          F24          1:51:59
Luz Martinez           F10          1:52:01
Roman Villela          M8           1:52:02
Michael Venegas        M21          1:52:02
Sally King             F42          1:52:02
Linnette Schuster      F25          1:52:02
William Paden          M38          1:52:04
Juanita Frayre         F10          1:52:04
Linda Nga              F51          1:52:06
Steven Huffman         M32          1:52:06
Patricia Paden         F10          1:52:06
Renee Kobey            F24          1:52:06
Mark Canto             M46          1:52:07
Barbara Hancock        F59          1:52:07
Heldi Bladt            F70          1:52:08
Annette Kobey          F50          1:52:08
Jeanne McDonald        F25          1:52:08
Susan Foster           F46          1:52:10
Antoinette Rose        F45          1:52:11
Mary Jo Deluca         F70          1:52:12
Lynn Dyba              F45          1:52:13
Annah Scully           F40          1:52:14
Steve McDonald         M25          1:52:14
Lisa Allton            F30          1:52:15
Christine Brekke       F28          1:52:17
Nita Kulesa            F50          1:52:18
Pat Werner             F44          1:52:18
Samuel Bush            M5           1:52:18
Vanessa Fishback       F38          1:52:19
Clark Fishback         M43          1:52:20
Sandy Vallery          F30          1:52:20
Amy Newell             F25          1:52:20
Suzanne Myszak         F50          1:52:22
Donna Carbone          F50          1:52:24
Lucinda Cohen          F41          1:52:25
Jamie Robb             F9           1:52:27
Lesley Beauprez        F44          1:52:27
Genevieve Stones       F49          1:52:27
Nancy Greschler        F40          1:52:28
Linda Finley           F48          1:52:29
Linda Gallegos         F32          1:52:29
James S. Robb  Jr.     M35          1:52:29
Jo Gibson              F47          1:52:31
Joe Danser             M43          1:52:32
Martie Curl            F44          1:52:32
Michele Kelley         F47          1:52:32
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Christy Finley         F7           1:52:32
Ann Allard             F45          1:52:33
Fran Domenico          F47          1:52:33
Katherine Danser       F37          1:52:34
Harold A. Lee          M49          1:52:34
Florentina Flauaus     F38          1:52:35
Mary Coyle             F40          1:52:37
Jennifer Younkin       F10          1:52:38
Karla Sorensen         F12          1:52:39
Lisa Luttrell          F28          1:52:39
Melanie Bernson        F10          1:52:39
B. J. Peck             F55          1:52:40
Michael Griffen        M42          1:52:40
Karen Bernson          F35          1:52:41
Frank Zancanella       M67          1:52:41
Eric Helms             M8           1:52:41
Emily Keane            F7           1:52:41
Tom Dills              M46          1:52:42
Andrew Helms           M8           1:52:42
Gail Keane             F44          1:52:42
Norma Philipps         F46          1:52:42
Kyle Griffin           M7           1:52:42
Paul Harpel            M80          1:52:43
Martha White           F45          1:52:43
Jayme Irvin            F34          1:52:43
Janet Dills            F51          1:52:43
Susan Barry            F36          1:52:44
Kay Speer              F52          1:52:45
Renae Kehoe            F13          1:52:46
Ruth Zancanella        F65          1:52:47
Mayo Watson            M49          1:52:48
Lila Desalvo           F43          1:52:48
Lois Huyck             F52          1:52:49
Sherry Wood            F43          1:52:51
Christine Pollock      F34          1:52:54
Rose Richman           F54          1:52:56
Amy Churock            F27          1:52:56
Paulette Feuer         F40          1:52:56
Jimmy Donohue          M8           1:52:57
Ron Richman            M50          1:52:58
Eitan Feuer            M9           1:52:59
Rosemond Hensley       F65          1:52:59
Donna Mitchell         F46          1:53:00
Geraldine Ayers        F72          1:53:01
Suzanne Sullivan       F45          1:53:01
Sarah Sterkel          F41          1:53:01
Nancy L Benham         F49          1:53:01
Noah Feuer             M42          1:53:01
Becky Keebler          F7           1:53:02
Paul Keebler           M33          1:53:03
Brandie Newsham        F11          1:53:04
Paul Bacheller         M65          1:53:04
Susan Keebler          F34          1:53:05
John Green             M42          1:53:05
Shelby Faircloth       F6           1:53:05
Darrell Taylor         M18          1:53:07
Jaime Foote            F15          1:53:09
Chris Hawkes           M7           1:53:12
Dave Hawkes            M42          1:53:13
Crystelle Hansen       F9           1:53:14
Ronald Speaker         M27          1:53:14
Donna Buddy            F42          1:53:14
Sarah Sorensen         F10          1:53:14
Aimee Duffy            F16          1:53:15
Jill Sorensen          F6           1:53:15
Diane Lambrecht        F40          1:53:16
Michael Sorensen       M35          1:53:16
Anna Bay               F12          1:53:18
Suzie Kyle             F13          1:53:19
Robert Donohue         M53          1:53:21
Judy Bay               F44          1:53:21
Adam Maerz             M7           1:53:23
Jeanne Price           F64          1:53:23
Darren Halfen          M6           1:53:24
Helen Norton           F55          1:53:25
Mary Tatman            F50          1:53:25
Rick Lien              M35          1:53:26
Amy Nolan              F24          1:53:27
Marilyn Juarez         F33          1:53:27
Rachel Oerter          F13          1:53:27
Heidi Krakauer         F34          1:53:27
Brandy Juarez          F10          1:53:29
Shane Clark            M7           1:53:29
Caryn Stringham        F42          1:53:29
Janusz Strzepek        M6           1:53:30
Vicki Bramble          F40          1:53:31
Dolores Avila          F57          1:53:32
Cldy Van Eman          M43          1:53:32
Ida Leiding            F47          1:53:34
Greg Burdick           M45          1:53:35
Fred Nason             M53          1:53:35
Diane Glover           F40          1:53:35
Deirdre Covert         F8           1:53:35
Linda Mandelkow        F43          1:53:35
Danny Ortega           M17          1:53:36
Kathy Burdick          F38          1:53:36
Glenn Clark            M46          1:53:36
Bert Covert            M37          1:53:37
Yolanda Forero         F37          1:53:38
Jean DeHaven           F50          1:53:38
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Brenda Malcolm         F8           1:53:39
Nancy Brenckman        F39          1:53:41
Sheila Malcolm         F38          1:53:42
Kevin Ehrich           M12          1:53:46
Armin Czepelka         M75          1:53:46
Amy McKinley           F20          1:53:48
Karen Morroni          F39          1:53:48
Joan Shannon Miller    F37          1:53:50
Brenna Mastro          F7           1:53:50
Karen Ely              F45          1:53:52
Peggy Thiessen         F41          1:53:52
Brad Mastro            M34          1:53:52
Morgan Smith           M7           1:53:53
Candy Lewis            F42          1:53:53
Eva Brandsma           F46          1:53:53
JoEllen Pinon          F33          1:53:54
Merin Lewis            F12          1:53:54
Karen Smith            F37          1:53:54
Jill Chelesvig         F27          1:53:54
Annie Hemphill         F14          1:53:55
Gigi Owens             F48          1:53:55
Joe Chelesvig          M51          1:53:56
Rose Marie Bowden      F35          1:53:56
Katie Jo Pinon         F8           1:53:56
Dave Hemphill          M10          1:53:56
Virginia Guzman        F52          1:53:57
Timothy Rodriguez      M11          1:53:57
Abe Denmark            M13          1:54:01
Brenda Carter          F37          1:54:01
Betty Stewart          F55          1:54:01
Cheryl Hamilton        F40          1:54:01
Sara Cote              F50          1:54:02
Janis Rowberry         F42          1:54:02
Elizabeth Hamilton     F10          1:54:03
Larry Denmark          M46          1:54:03
Rita Sturgis           F44          1:54:04
Terry Rice             F37          1:54:04
Mark Collier           M31          1:54:04
Danielle Kudla         F39          1:54:05
Janet Garbers          F44          1:54:05
Lucinda Low            F40          1:54:05
Lydia Hampton          F36          1:54:05
Myrna Salberg          F47          1:54:06
Susan LeFever          F38          1:54:06
Marlene Winch          F29          1:54:06
Caitlin Magraw         F6           1:54:06
Whitney Rice           F10          1:54:06
Leon Robinson          M46          1:54:06
Elizabeth Clark        F31          1:54:07
Cori Bradnjord         F30          1:54:07
Shirley Brown          F53          1:54:07
Karen Wharton          F32          1:54:08
Sharyn Corson          F37          1:54:09
Scott Kuhlke           M12          1:54:10
Tracey Swanson         M7           1:54:10
Kameron Wilkman        M6           1:54:11
Amy Jean               F13          1:54:12
Eugene Demayo          M35          1:54:12
Marilee Cunningham     F50          1:54:12
Michelle McGraw        F13          1:54:12
Denise Fischer         F29          1:54:12
Sandy Granner          F45          1:54:13
Jerre Conner           F49          1:54:13
Bailey Corson          M4           1:54:13
Adam Helmers           M9           1:54:13
Amy Kuhlke             F42          1:54:13
Julie Schleusener      F31          1:54:14
Denis Henrot           M36          1:54:15
Mary Kuhlke            F7           1:54:16
Kelsey Schleusener     F7           1:54:16
Norma McGraw           F41          1:54:16
Jaimy Young            F6           1:54:17
Frederique Chevillot   F35          1:54:18
Stephen Kuhlke         M10          1:54:19
Elizabeth Hessey       F38          1:54:19
Christine D. Borup     F70          1:54:19
Linda Noah             F33          1:54:20
Kathy Murray           F40          1:54:20
Mari Welch             F41          1:54:20
Erin Haley             F13          1:54:21
Howard Borup           M78          1:54:22
Lee Kuhlke             M46          1:54:22
Jeff Young             M33          1:54:22
Karen Jamison          F36          1:54:23
Roxanne Tysdal         F37          1:54:24
Jamie Griffin          F11          1:54:25
Martha Cofran          F36          1:54:25
Kjersti Hall           F14          1:54:25
Eric Knutson           M16          1:54:25
Norma Knutson          F45          1:54:26
June Moyer             F47          1:54:27
Louise Donovan         F49          1:54:27
Leslie Whittle         F17          1:54:27
Sandra Hagberg         F46          1:54:28
Kimberly Wood          F13          1:54:30
Calvin Johnson         M58          1:54:30
David Bergner          M6           1:54:30
Sarah Lambert          F17          1:54:30
Katie Hagberg          F9           1:54:30
Barbara Walsh          F41          1:54:31
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Melissa Brown          F13          1:54:32
Linda Snow             F46          1:54:33
Amanda Fly             F11          1:54:35
Ann Cunningham         F22          1:54:35
Diane Howes            F23          1:54:35
Kristina Gielas        F25          1:54:36
Barbara Johnson        F55          1:54:36
Vicki Fly              F33          1:54:37
Janis Griffin          F37          1:54:37
Sharon Cunningham      F52          1:54:38
Lee Tower              F56          1:54:38
John Napoli            M49          1:54:39
Andy McMillan          M9           1:54:40
John Griffin           M43          1:54:41
Kelli McNierney        F9           1:54:41
Calae Sentes           F10          1:54:43
Maureen Gielas         F50          1:54:43
Lorraine Napoli        F47          1:54:43
Tom Reynolds           M47          1:54:44
Barb Ditmars           F33          1:54:44
sue Gasseling          F45          1:54:45
Holly Newcomb          F31          1:54:45
Sandy Gasseling        F23          1:54:45
Greg Gielas            M22          1:54:46
Victoria Hart          F32          1:54:46
Kathleen Samora        F37          1:54:47
Glenn Gielas           M25          1:54:47
Sheila Kava            F56          1:54:47
Gary Gielas            M27          1:54:48
Charlotte Carlson      F50          1:54:48
Darren Mallot          M21          1:54:49
Chris Jean             M8           1:54:49
Sharon Fraser          F48          1:54:49
Brian Renton           M30          1:54:50
Jennifer Lamb          F45          1:54:51
Adam Shecter           M15          1:54:52
Cathryn Conley         F45          1:54:52
Emily Hines            F9           1:54:52
Joel Borgman           M15          1:54:53
Deanna Hines           F44          1:54:53
Sandra LaRose          F52          1:54:54
Claire Johnides        F32          1:54:54
Linn Bergander         F7           1:54:54
Caralee Vieweg         F31          1:54:55
Michael Houlihan       M32          1:54:55
Susan Bektesh          F41          1:54:57
Carol Ryan             F32          1:54:57
Allison Bektesh        F8           1:54:57
Dan Bergander          M41          1:54:58
Alex Goldstone         F8           1:54:58
Joan Vieweg            F49          1:54:58
Janet Kosberg          F45          1:54:59
Claire Bishop          F8           1:54:59
Gloria Martinez        F33          1:54:59
Kathy Goldstone        F41          1:55:00
Fran Switser           F53          1:55:00
Deborah Wetzel         F27          1:55:00
Cindy Jean             F34          1:55:00
Diane Alire            F46          1:55:01
Shandra Jordan         F9           1:55:01
Lisa Cook              F26          1:55:01
Judith Bishop          F44          1:55:01
Colleen Vitale         F33          1:55:02
Kevin Jean             M34          1:55:02
Jeff Herring           M9           1:55:02
Susan Spencer          F38          1:55:03
Kelsey Cline           F9           1:55:03
Teri Cline             F38          1:55:05
Ruth Mangan            F70          1:55:05
Kathy Kaiser           F42          1:55:11
Susan Slattery         F35          1:55:12
Tony Chirikos          M42          1:55:14
Marguerite Lawrence    F74          1:55:14
Kelli Slattery         F10          1:55:14
Bonnie Post            F38          1:55:15
Beverly Cody           F55          1:55:16
Carol McKinley         F48          1:55:16
Larry Edwards          M54          1:55:17
Tamara Wheller         F23          1:55:18
Julie Pickerill        F31          1:55:18
Stacy Rogers           F5           1:55:18
Jennifer Edwards       F15          1:55:18
Shirley Holle          F41          1:55:18
Virginia White         F60          1:55:19
Jackie Guest           F22          1:55:19
Rachel Zoellick        F10          1:55:20
Lynn Merrill           F41          1:55:20
Lyle Cox               M49          1:55:21
Barbara Beall          F32          1:55:21
Laura Holle            F12          1:55:21
Peggy Conway           F42          1:55:22
Greta Maxfield         F19          1:55:22
Donna Waller           F37          1:55:22
Rick Rogers            M36          1:55:22
Peter Stegner          M11          1:55:23
Rand Sentes            M12          1:55:23
M. Jo Maxfield         F49          1:55:23
Linda Devereux         F41          1:55:23
RL Messenger           M45          1:55:24
Andrea Hilgert         F43          1:55:24
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Anne Massie            F7           1:55:25
Barbara Morriston      F45          1:55:25
Mardi Sentes           F38          1:55:25
Patty Dierks           F42          1:55:25
Molly Rogers           F7           1:55:26
Jane Massie            F47          1:55:26
James Filler           M72          1:55:26
Carrie Tarran          F42          1:55:26
Katie Knoernschild     F43          1:55:26
Kyra Goodhart          F6           1:55:27
Robert Regan           M61          1:55:27
Debra Clem             F40          1:55:27
Dawn McNierney         F31          1:55:27
Robbie Berlin          F41          1:55:28
Heather Barnett        F24          1:55:28
Julia Morriston        F7           1:55:28
Michael Hoffman        M40          1:55:28
Kay Nason              F53          1:55:29
Sky Hand               M9           1:55:30
Billye Regan           F66          1:55:30
Chris Beall            M37          1:55:30
Barbara Johnson        F52          1:55:30
Diane Hand             F40          1:55:31
Marie Costa            F40          1:55:31
Jessica Beall          F5           1:55:31
Wendi Aumiller         F27          1:55:32
Pam Myers              F36          1:55:32
Shane Hand             M10          1:55:33
Christine Anneberg     F10          1:55:34
Carey Wheelock         F39          1:55:34
Phil Aumiller          M27          1:55:34
Ryan Paterson          M13          1:55:35
Mariah Wheelock        F12          1:55:35
Lauren Anneberg        F8           1:55:36
Nancy Paterson         F47          1:55:36
Blake Anneberg         M6           1:55:37
Steve Turley           M30          1:55:37
Vanessa McCall         F29          1:55:38
George Edgar           M60          1:55:39
Lee Anneberg           M43          1:55:39
Alice Anneberg         F41          1:55:40
Victoria Marschner     F40          1:55:40
Marc Maassen           M41          1:55:41
Alan Yim               M8           1:55:42
Alaina Zieroth         F13          1:55:42
Andy Kraefft           M8           1:55:44
Joyce Pittsenbargar    F42          1:55:46
Jennifer Dang          F34          1:55:48
Gail Kawamura          F49          1:55:48
Lisa Miyashiro         F22          1:55:49
Lili Minewi            F11          1:55:50
Mary Frudden           F27          1:55:50
Travis Hounshell       M6           1:55:51
Bonnie Torbeck         F36          1:55:52
Mike McKee             M31          1:55:52
Abeer Tarazi           F29          1:55:52
James Hounshell        M46          1:55:53
Josh Lancaster         M19          1:55:55
Judy Kunz              F55          1:55:55
Alison Hounshell       F39          1:55:56
Mary Ernest            F10          1:55:56
Wah Wah                M68          1:55:57
Agnes Kochevar         F76          1:55:57
Talia Ernest           F8           1:55:59
Ron Barnett            M27          1:56:00
William Walsh          M41          1:56:01
Winslow Hall           M80          1:56:02
Hope Nelson            F38          1:56:02
Amory Schlender        M6           1:56:02
Greg Schlender         M40          1:56:04
Ann Collings           F22          1:56:05
Linda Zenger           F49          1:56:05
Russell Smith          M61          1:56:06
Alice Levy             F37          1:56:07
Anna Barbour           F9           1:56:07
Ryan Sayre             M6           1:56:07
Deborah V Burgess      F37          1:56:07
Amy Smith              F24          1:56:08
Marianne Bailey        F38          1:56:08
Janelle Patterson      F26          1:56:08
Wayne Bennett Jr.      M31          1:56:08
Judy Collings          F50          1:56:08
Sal Smith              F31          1:56:09
Janyce Ernest          F40          1:56:09
Diane Mills            F43          1:56:10
Anna Harman            F38          1:56:10
Blake Mills Jr         M80          1:56:11
Mara Bailey            F10          1:56:11
Karen Keller           F40          1:56:12
Norma Davis            F27          1:56:14
Jeff Speer             M32          1:56:14
Frances Vonalt         F53          1:56:14
Katy Hearty            F10          1:56:16
Lynette Bigay          F8           1:56:16
Lucia Palmer           F12          1:56:16
Allison Ballard        F15          1:56:17
Janet Pinkow           F10          1:56:17
Judy Fulscher          F38          1:56:17
Sandy Yim              F36          1:56:17
Margaret White         F51          1:56:18
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Norma Bigay            F57          1:56:18
Paula Helms            F40          1:56:18
Julie Thames           F12          1:56:19
Jean Church            F52          1:56:19
Jordan Ballard         F6           1:56:19
Carol Thames           F46          1:56:20
Todd Nelson            M34          1:56:20
Alan McKelvy           M39          1:56:23
Ron Bigay              M57          1:56:24
Connie Soria           F43          1:56:25
Dale Fentiman          M47          1:56:25
John Bordwell          M35          1:56:28
Mike Ballard           M39          1:56:28
Abby Langsted          F5           1:56:29
Sally Thee-Davis       F44          1:56:29
Ben Bordwell           M7           1:56:30
Elizabeth Wilk         F31          1:56:31
Linda Langsted         F40          1:56:31
Kathy Dillon           F31          1:56:32
Patty Spencer          F55          1:56:33
Ophelia Alvarez        F41          1:56:36
Mary Curtin            F49          1:56:37
Agatha Quinn           F48          1:56:38
LeAnn Reid             F43          1:56:38
John D Sullivan        M50          1:56:42
Katherine Hall         F69          1:56:42
John Earl              M7           1:56:44
Patricia Sullivan      F52          1:56:44
Jim Earl               M32          1:56:45
Cheri Schellenberg     F41          1:56:47
Nick Huyck             M6           1:56:48
Sofia Dambrauskas      F26          1:56:48
Vicki Tholson          F35          1:56:48
Hope Griffin           F24          1:56:48
Kate Murphy            F43          1:56:50
Jim Piperato           M32          1:56:50
Andrew Dalzell         M25          1:56:50
Karol Hubbs            F42          1:56:51
Leland Dirks           M34          1:56:51
Lorraine MacDonald     F64          1:56:52
Dorothy Bruce          F64          1:56:53
Anne Pennington        F54          1:56:55
Rhonda Heth            F22          1:56:59
Cherie McCandless      F35          1:56:59
Jane Wroblewski        F30          1:57:01
Teri Armstrong         F22          1:57:03
George Singletary      M13          1:57:04
Gillian Singletary     F7           1:57:05
Lisa Singletary        F33          1:57:06
Kim Pfeiffer           F10          1:57:07
Patricia Carlson       F45          1:57:08
George Singletary      M33          1:57:08
Lisa Webb              F30          1:57:09
Linda Pfeiffer         F42          1:57:09
Harold Morris          M56          1:57:09
Diana Forrest          F55          1:57:10
Steve Murray           M8           1:57:10
Bertha Meads           F34          1:57:10
Claire Griffin         F37          1:57:10
Kathy Stoltz           F39          1:57:12
Tim McCandless         M35          1:57:12
Jeanne Rutledge        F47          1:57:13
Zachary Keith          M8           1:57:13
Rachel Rutledge        F7           1:57:13
Steven Wood            M38          1:57:14
Summers Rutledge       F7           1:57:14
Will Rutledge          M42          1:57:14
Sherry Weiss           F53          1:57:15
Hope Steffens-Nett     F44          1:57:16
David Wroblewski       M32          1:57:17
Bert Nett              M59          1:57:18
Janel Melinkovich      F12          1:57:20
Roselle Mills          F41          1:57:21
Deelee Lewis           F28          1:57:21
Sarah Wood             F6           1:57:22
Grace Mills            F21          1:57:22
Zach Haws              M13          1:57:23
Ginny Sharkey          F54          1:57:23
Jack Defez             M59          1:57:23
Jennifer Imel          F9           1:57:25
Kris DeBode-Hayter     F28          1:57:25
Gil Reese              M61          1:57:25
Barbara Bankston       F37          1:57:26
Jeff DeBode-Hayter     M32          1:57:27
Ingrid Haws            F8           1:57:27
Ida Burkett            F71          1:57:28
Debora Schwartz        F32          1:57:28
Marge Knorr            F57          1:57:28
Jason Melinkovich      M10          1:57:30
Robert Kenyon          M63          1:57:31
Clinton Jeffrey        M5           1:57:31
Sandra Ryan            F30          1:57:31
Katherine Vernon       F8           1:57:32
Amber Wobbekind        F10          1:57:32
Joyce Jeffrey          F38          1:57:34
Laura Farrell          F6           1:57:34
Emily Ostlund          F59          1:57:34
Carol Wobbekind        F37          1:57:35
Karen Mathes           F49          1:57:36
Delores Jekel          F59          1:57:38
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Meg Hall               F23          1:57:39
Clarice Melinkovich    F38          1:57:40
Dakota Waide           M7           1:57:41
Jane Waide             F42          1:57:42
Cathy Burchett         F34          1:57:43
Timothy Burchett       M7           1:57:44
Margaret Farrell       F34          1:57:45
Evan Langsted          M11          1:57:45
Sandra Walden          F47          1:57:46
Kate Farrell           F8           1:57:46
Neil Walden            M47          1:57:47
Laura Systra           F45          1:57:51
Kim Magraw             M15          1:57:51
Daniel Corey           M11          1:57:52
Virginia Wood          F54          1:57:52
Pat Schmitz            F52          1:57:53
Daniel Magraw          M45          1:57:53
Vivian Cook            F41          1:57:53
Judith Sanders         M35          1:57:54
Bruce Schmitz          M65          1:57:55
Erin Thames            F10          1:57:55
Lisa Hynan             F12          1:57:56
Joan Lewis             F49          1:57:56
Bob Bragg              M47          1:57:56
Marcia Wilcox          F36          1:57:57
Jean B. Wilcox         F57          1:57:58
Sheree Day             F32          1:57:58
Linda Adams            F27          1:57:58
Susan Sanders          F43          1:57:59
Patricia Hynan         F45          1:57:59
Allison Fresques       F7           1:57:59
Blair McNea            M29          1:57:59
James Worster          M38          1:58:01
Devyn Williamson       F38          1:58:02
Beth Fadenrecht        F35          1:58:03
Kathryn Fresques       F36          1:58:03
Barbara Bucci          F33          1:58:03
Jessica Marn           F7           1:58:03
Ed Hertfelder          M63          1:58:03
Susan Marn             F36          1:58:04
Emily Fadenrecht       F7           1:58:04
Christiania Christense F7           1:58:05
Beverly Weant          F36          1:58:05
Tore Christensen       M35          1:58:07
Molly Wolcott          F11          1:58:08
Teresa Eldhart         F10          1:58:09
Jennie Bell            F31          1:58:10
Constance Stallard     F36          1:58:10
Joanne Corra           F34          1:58:10
Martha Leggett         F29          1:58:12
Robert Johnson         M58          1:58:12
Freeman Sharp          M53          1:58:13
Claudia Gillum         F37          1:58:13
Ryan Gillum            M8           1:58:15
Liz Willoughby         F9           1:58:16
Colleen Johnson        F46          1:58:17
Mary Willoughby        F56          1:58:19
Leslie Cole            F47          1:58:22
Myla Ferguson          F43          1:58:22
Jacque Griffin         F9           1:58:24
John Tyler             M57          1:58:24
Claranne Johnson       F70          1:58:25
Robert Hubbard         M66          1:58:26
Alison Keesler         F11          1:58:27
Libby Vernon           F36          1:58:29
Brant Keefer           M8           1:58:30
Corrie Arnold          F11          1:58:30
Ed duBray              M38          1:58:31
Amy Keefer             F39          1:58:31
Michele Vigil          F25          1:58:35
Barbara Vickers        F30          1:58:36
Linda Tuck             F48          1:58:38
Maria Lopez            F49          1:58:40
Karen Blaschke         F48          1:58:40
Bill Royal             M86          1:58:41
Kevin Montoya          M8           1:58:42
Brenna Roggy           F11          1:58:42
Donald Haberman        M51          1:58:43
Ramona Johnson         F60          1:58:44
Bette Haberman         F44          1:58:44
Mary Sefton            F51          1:58:45
Pamela Blyth           F30          1:58:46
June Hall              F33          1:58:50
Judi Chamberlain       F46          1:58:51
Stephen E. Walker      M42          1:58:51
Taber Chamberlain      M46          1:58:52
Alicia Alonzo          F10          1:58:52
Rebeccah Sinkey        F70          1:58:54
Nancy Joy Cianci       F46          1:58:57
Ryan Madson            M8           1:58:58
Lois Wakefield         F44          1:58:59
Jason Negron           M9           1:58:59
Natalie Lambelet       F7           1:58:59
Will Wakefield         M38          1:59:00
Andrea Brown           F9           1:59:01
Ryan Musser            M5           1:59:01
Lori Clark             F21          1:59:01
Daryl Musser           M38          1:59:02
Kent Madson            M39          1:59:03
Dorothy Sullivan       F74          1:59:04
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Jody Madson            F41          1:59:05
Nick Carter            M32          1:59:06
Arthur Debus           M52          1:59:07
Jerry Snyder           F43          1:59:08
Jonathan Spangler      M8           1:59:08
Janice Hall            F41          1:59:09
Judy Debus             F49          1:59:09
Tim Spangler           M43          1:59:09
Karen Genrich          F47          1:59:10
Norma Sealey           F51          1:59:11
Sally Randel           F45          1:59:12
Mary Lochner           F47          1:59:12
Penny Dersham          F20          1:59:15
Ceej Ebner             F38          1:59:15
Molly Fox              F8           1:59:18
Ruth Walsh             F63          1:59:18
Jean Hofve             F38          1:59:18
Erin Fox               F12          1:59:19
Lindsey Cash           F8           1:59:21
Web Cash               M6           1:59:22
John Schuler           M43          1:59:22
Bonnie Bingham         F50          1:59:23
Karen Meyers           F42          1:59:23
Jennifer Schuler       F10          1:59:25
Cindy Cash             F41          1:59:25
Bea Larson             F47          1:59:26
Shirley Grady          F53          1:59:26
Judi Francis           F50          1:59:29
Sharon Salathiel       F51          1:59:29
Sonya Collins          F47          1:59:29
R. Mark Salathial      M53          1:59:30
Xing Yan Chu           F54          1:59:31
Suzanne Stark          F52          1:59:32
Jennifer Hathaway      F37          1:59:33
Pattianna Chadwick     F12          1:59:34
Jackie Rominski        F34          1:59:36
Hillary Hermanson      F11          1:59:36
Helena Haws            F46          1:59:37
Sharon Lausin          F49          1:59:39
Christina Imel         F44          1:59:39
Kathleen Hofstrom      F23          1:59:41
Ginny Moran            F59          1:59:44
Lonni Byrd             F12          1:59:44
Aaron Dierks           M18          1:59:44
Veronica Lindau        F32          1:59:45
Marie Nevels           F38          1:59:46
Woody Franklin         M30          1:59:47
Kathleen Mayer         F38          1:59:47
Winnie Klein           F85          1:59:48
Brough Hansen          M8           1:59:49
Michelle Faurot        F5           1:59:50
Leslie Faurot          F41          1:59:51
Patty Hansen           F38          1:59:51
Susan Merrill          F38          1:59:51
Sam Azlein             M39          1:59:53
Robert Francis         M52          1:59:53
Melanie Haas           F43          1:59:55
Asa Greenberg          M14          1:59:55
Alice Vieyra           F44          1:59:55
Zak Haas               M6           1:59:58
Gwen Wickes            F36          2:00:00
Teresa Kanski          F51          2:00:00
Freddy Wickes          M99          2:00:01
Armella Fenn           F29          2:00:02
Mette Bang             F49          2:00:03
Dana Woodward          F37          2:00:04
Gynette King           F32          2:00:04
Mary Steele            F42          2:00:04
Yvonne Huran           F26          2:00:04
Leslie Austin          M47          2:00:06
Curt Townsend          M59          2:00:07
Deborah Gittes         F30          2:00:08
Carol Gittes           F52          2:00:10
Kris Nelson            M8           2:00:11
Nella Jennings         F65          2:00:12
Mari Compton           F9           2:00:14
Charlie Lynch          M28          2:00:16
Robert Coffman         M68          2:00:16
Mike Nelson            M7           2:00:16
Vern Warkenthlen       M42          2:00:17
Jessica Compton        F10          2:00:17
Laura Steiner          F6           2:00:18
Michelle Warkenthlen   F14          2:00:18
Dick Steiner           M33          2:00:19
Vicky Peterson         F43          2:00:19
Rosadel Logelin        F47          2:00:19
Ellen Steiner          F31          2:00:19
Allan Compton          M8           2:00:19
Fred Schaefer          M51          2:00:20
Marilee Long-Saxe      F51          2:00:20
Chrissy Garcia         F38          2:00:20
Barb Seitz             F40          2:00:20
Barbara Duthmers       F41          2:00:21
David Nelson           M36          2:00:21
Larry Nelson           M48          2:00:21
Rich Salmon            M57          2:00:21
Marylou Nelson         F36          2:00:22
Inger Eriksson         M40          2:00:22
Bonnie Ellis           F41          2:00:24
Julie Steiner          F12          2:00:24
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Danielle Garcia        F13          2:00:24
Amanda Wheeler         F12          2:00:25
Jerri Warkenthien      F40          2:00:25
Lou Ann Gallanar       F60          2:00:25
Jeffrey Davis          M8           2:00:25
Joseph Gallanar        M63          2:00:26
Jennifer Davis         F10          2:00:26
Karen McBride          F46          2:00:26
Larry Davis            M35          2:00:27
Lori Fried             F35          2:00:27
Mark Steiner           M9           2:00:27
Matt Warkenthlen       M12          2:00:27
Timothy Brown          M42          2:00:28
Elizabeth Steiner      F7           2:00:28
Austin Sutton          M7           2:00:29
Margaret Jennings      F47          2:00:30
Lindsay Franta         F8           2:00:30
Wanda Rice             F42          2:00:30
David Steiner          M39          2:00:30
Patty Steiner          F39          2:00:31
Lorna McBride          F74          2:00:34
Kyle Danford           M9           2:00:34
Gregory Franta         M42          2:00:35
Marge Loucks           F55          2:00:35
Suzy Danford           F40          2:00:37
Karen Trower           F35          2:00:37
Yasuyuki Kondo         M7           2:00:38
Norihiko Kondo         M40          2:00:40
Talina Trower          F10          2:00:40
Barbara Ensmann        F52          2:00:40
Whizzy Heritage        F31          2:00:41
Itsuko Kondo           F39          2:00:42
Megan Boak             F13          2:00:43
Ethan Heritage         M8           2:00:44
Laurie Miles           F33          2:00:44
John Boak              M39          2:00:45
Michael Heritage       M5           2:00:45
Ellen Boak             F46          2:00:46
Cora Eldhart           F12          2:00:46
Michael Heritage       M41          2:00:47
Sophie Tyler           F10          2:00:48
Elizabeth Wuerslin     F40          2:00:49
Sharon Schoeffield     F33          2:00:50
Margaret Collins       F71          2:00:50
Claire Rase            F10          2:00:50
Stephanie Daniels      F39          2:00:50
Samantha Daniels       F22          2:00:51
Brian Frizzell         M32          2:00:51
Marcia Singer          F63          2:00:52
Bradley Harkrader      M6           2:00:52
Stephen Thomas         M47          2:00:53
Kristen Harkrader      F99          2:00:53
Jordan Frizzell        M6           2:00:53
Karyn Harkrader        F38          2:00:54
Nicole Kailey          F12          2:00:56
Annie Turner           F9           2:00:58
Briana Sinn            F6           2:00:58
Leslee Sinn            F33          2:00:59
Babe Turner            F38          2:00:59
Jesse Frizzell         M9           2:01:00
Abby Lapointe          F16          2:01:01
Julie Frizzell         F32          2:01:02
Sue Ocken              F48          2:01:03
Lancia Chadwick        F36          2:01:03
Lori Smith             F25          2:01:04
Karen Smith            F43          2:01:05
Staci Ocken            F21          2:01:06
Gary Welch             M52          2:01:06
Adam LaPointe          M11          2:01:06
Carole Cassio          F47          2:01:08
James Ocken            M47          2:01:09
Nan Hanson             F25          2:01:09
Olivia Thomson         F52          2:01:11
Katie Phillips         F12          2:01:11
Nora Kimball           F50          2:01:13
Barb Springer          F35          2:01:14
Ilga Tyler             F46          2:01:14
Gwynne Cosgriff        F44          2:01:15
Kris Phillips          F39          2:01:16
Audrey Springer        F7           2:01:16
Jessica Baraka         F22          2:01:18
Chuck Mumey            M28          2:01:19
Solomon Shankman       M76          2:01:20
Kristine Read          F12          2:01:21
Paul Shankman          M48          2:01:22
Paul Lewis             M41          2:01:22
Anne Hall              F29          2:01:22
Luke Denberg           M13          2:01:23
Mary Lou Hall          F53          2:01:25
Reid Lewis             M5           2:01:25
Terry Johnson          F41          2:01:26
Howard Markman         M42          2:01:26
Mat Markman            M7           2:01:27
Katharine Walker       F55          2:01:27
Joan Ward              F35          2:01:28
Marje Foland           F76          2:01:29
Jennifer Ward          F10          2:01:30
Bob Foland             M76          2:01:32
Rebecca Rogers         F42          2:01:33
Colleen Ward           F6           2:01:33
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Justin Mack            M8           2:01:34
Teresa Maksyn          F37          2:01:35
Emma Dee               F12          2:01:35
Ryan Ward              M8           2:01:35
Brenda Mack            F32          2:01:36
Shirley Owen           F45          2:01:36
Aubrey Harkrader       F99          2:01:39
Samantha Dee           F4           2:01:40
Bryanna King           F8           2:01:40
Abigail Brackett       F10          2:01:40
Vivian Hause           F61          2:01:41
Ronald Harkrader       M41          2:01:43
Vicki Lambert          F37          2:01:44
Colin Pence            M43          2:01:45
Richard Dee            M43          2:01:45
Fran Mount             F40          2:01:46
Cynthia Counterman     F20          2:01:46
Duncan Allen           M18          2:01:46
Penny Mitcheltree      F36          2:01:47
Vicki Jordan           F43          2:01:50
Zachary Mitchell       M8           2:01:51
Monica Jackson         F41          2:01:51
Adam Stockman          M7           2:01:52
Karen Stockman         F33          2:01:55
Jeff Weiss             M29          2:01:55
Andrew Stockman        M10          2:01:57
Scott Thornton         M29          2:01:58
Denise Brooks          F38          2:01:58
Arlene Degenhardt      F38          2:01:59
Michael Beermann       M26          2:02:00
Danielle Dwyer         F9           2:02:03
Susan Dwyer            F30          2:02:04
Ursula Quillmann       F34          2:02:04
Lena Heilmann          F7           2:02:06
Juanita Muntz          F49          2:02:07
Volker Heilmann        M35          2:02:07
Laura Fries            F10          2:02:08
Lea Gorsuch            F28          2:02:10
Susan Ethridge         F44          2:02:10
Barbara Helwick        F62          2:02:12
Michael Ethridge       M40          2:02:12
Fran Markman           F36          2:02:12
Curt Helwick           M67          2:02:13
Phyllis Finlay         F48          2:02:16
Terri Picard           F41          2:02:17
Rob Finlay III         M7           2:02:18
Katie Zabrocki         F7           2:02:19
Bobbie Lou Finlay      F10          2:02:21
Dale Zabrocki          M37          2:02:22
JoAnne Morgan          F47          2:02:22
Edith Smith            F71          2:02:23
Esther Campbell        F74          2:02:26
Carrie Pflasterer      F14          2:02:26
Marvel Patton          F74          2:02:28
Karl Pflasterer        M10          2:02:29
Nadine Whipkey         F52          2:02:29
Daniel Russo           M12          2:02:30
Ruth Schauble          F9           2:02:30
Lynn Pflasterer        F43          2:02:31
Laura Smith            F6           2:02:31
Mack Thompson          M68          2:02:31
Lollie Stoecker        F62          2:02:33
John Schauble          M65          2:02:36
Melissa Smith          F12          2:02:36
Donald Smith           M37          2:02:36
Brandon Towns          M11          2:02:37
Sarah Berka            F8           2:02:37
Diana Walker           F11          2:02:38
Melinda Borgman        F43          2:02:39
Sherry Berka           F43          2:02:39
Nancy Cebula           F42          2:02:40
Tom Berka              M12          2:02:41
Phillip Borgman        M9           2:02:41
Stephanie Wendorf      F17          2:02:42
Chris Borgman          M11          2:02:44
AJ Keith               M5           2:02:45
Charles borgman        M44          2:02:46
Bruce Keith            M42          2:02:46
Janet Holdsworth       F99          2:02:47
Stephanie Young        F43          2:02:48
Rick Shecter           M47          2:02:49
Annie Smith            F99          2:02:50
Grady Towns            M56          2:02:51
Harriet Reese          F57          2:02:53
Mary Ann Dangelo       F40          2:02:54
Nancy Jones            F27          2:02:55
Barb Bryant            F40          2:02:56
Michelle Romero        F18          2:02:57
Linda Bradley          F45          2:03:01
Theresa Murray         F41          2:03:01
June Munger            F41          2:03:02
Bob Finlay             M45          2:03:05
Nancy Maschka          F23          2:03:06
Vera Murray            F10          2:03:07
Jack Brenckle          M8           2:03:08
Jennifer West          F23          2:03:08
David Murray           M41          2:03:08
Mary Canfield          F57          2:03:09
Linda Repko            F47          2:03:10
Tannyce Brenckle       F6           2:03:11
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Nicholas Anzman        M9           2:03:14
John Bordwell Jr       M9           2:03:14
Barbara Finke          F44          2:03:16
Kim Brenckle           F30          2:03:16
Elizabeth Berry        F46          2:03:17
Joan Bub               F44          2:03:18
Heather Kujawa         F8           2:03:18
John C.B. Johnson      M55          2:03:19
Susan Johnson          F44          2:03:19
Dennis Berry           M46          2:03:21
Randi Koch             F13          2:03:22
Mark Kujawa            M38          2:03:23
Rachel Scheer          F14          2:03:23
Jessica Pellicane      F7           2:03:25
Nancy Pellicane        F38          2:03:26
Amanda Pellicane       F11          2:03:28
Morgon Fraser          F7           2:03:32
Ole Jensen             M42          2:03:37
Sellena Murray         F99          2:03:39
Carolyn Murray         F30          2:03:39
Martha Jensen          F39          2:03:43
Andrea Berkowitz       F32          2:03:44
Matt Partin            M10          2:03:45
Marilyn Wasmundt       F52          2:03:46
Don Wasmundt           M61          2:03:49
Caitlin Ebbets         F8           2:03:52
Lindy Huggins          F12          2:03:53
Layne Herdt            M11          2:03:53
Bruce Thompson         M7           2:03:54
Stephen McCray         M9           2:03:56
Gerry Thompson         F49          2:03:57
Judith Jarke           F36          2:03:57
Dick Brasher           M59          2:03:58
Maureen Mandel         F43          2:03:59
Nick Partin            M7           2:03:59
Carole Partin          F40          2:04:00
Caroline Quintana      F41          2:04:00
Kim Buddy              F12          2:04:02
Earlene Williams       F34          2:04:04
John Meehan            M6           2:04:05
Frank Vrutneski        M38          2:04:06
Esther Meehan          F45          2:04:06
Gwen Coffey            F35          2:04:08
Riley Meehan           M40          2:04:08
Bruce Thompson         M54          2:04:09
Jacquline McLendon     F40          2:04:09
Janet Schaffer         F30          2:04:11
John McLendon          M49          2:04:11
Marley Prystupa        F5           2:04:18
Robert Chaney          M41          2:04:18
Wendy Prystupa         F36          2:04:19
Elizabeth Hipple       F41          2:04:24
James Densberger       M44          2:04:25
Matthew O'Reilly       M5           2:04:25
Mary O'Reilly          F35          2:04:27
Jim O'Reilly           M37          2:04:28
Ashley Wilson          F8           2:04:30
Letti Vela             F28          2:04:30
Jane Wilson            F38          2:04:33
Patricia Adamson       F5           2:04:34
Kathryn Peters         F40          2:04:34
Dovie Bussell          F33          2:04:35
Judith Adamson         F41          2:04:35
Jenny Bussell          F9           2:04:37
Jerra Davis            F50          2:04:38
Jean Drucker           F70          2:04:45
Sandra Levy            F40          2:04:46
Carmen Shaw            F49          2:04:47
Jerusha Whitney        F9           2:04:47
Christopher Reid       M7           2:04:47
Jane Sefcovic          F34          2:04:49
Scott Hill             M29          2:04:51
Rose Fajt              F59          2:04:51
Rosemary Banks         F63          2:04:54
Timothy DeMars         M36          2:04:55
Alex Dunn              M9           2:04:56
Candace Little         F44          2:04:57
Max Dunn               M5           2:04:58
Terry Wilson           F40          2:04:58
Leah Lamb              F11          2:05:00
Amanda Wilson          F13          2:05:00
Lisa Coder             F36          2:05:00
Michelle Rose          F12          2:05:01
Ryan Borgmann          M8           2:05:01
Anna Marie Streets     F47          2:05:01
Wendy Borgmann         F29          2:05:03
Sara Rosaglio          F10          2:05:04
Emily Thayer           F7           2:05:05
John Lamb              M39          2:05:05
Jean Rose              F58          2:05:06
Patricia Weiss         F38          2:05:06
David O. Thayer        M43          2:05:08
Marci Collins          F40          2:05:10
Ryan Collins           M6           2:05:11
Kathleen DeMars        F37          2:05:12
Kathleen Treichak      F38          2:05:13
Patricia Curtis        F43          2:05:14
Johnny Lamb            M7           2:05:15
Andrew DeMars          M6           2:05:15
Kathleen McBride       F5           2:05:17
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Alexis Gentry          F7           2:05:17
Susan Hogan            F39          2:05:18
Colleen McBride        F33          2:05:18
Pat Sue Gentry         F35          2:05:19
Cameron Reid           M41          2:05:19
Ben McBride            M53          2:05:20
Barbara Yanari         F50          2:05:20
May Albert             F30          2:05:23
Andy Wallace           M11          2:05:24
Emily Plume            F10          2:05:25
Lana Kissinger         F35          2:05:25
Fronny Plume           F17          2:05:26
Rowan Murphy           F44          2:05:27
Darin Brown            M8           2:05:27
Christella Elliott     F31          2:05:30
Millie Patterson       F54          2:05:30
Philip Lawton          M5           2:05:31
Linda Lawton           F35          2:05:32
Gordon Lawton          M41          2:05:34
Gwen Winslow           F43          2:05:34
Brenda Grall           F42          2:05:35
Angela Wronski         F51          2:05:36
Veronica Wensman       F10          2:05:38
Redema Seals           F52          2:05:38
Pat Berger             F52          2:05:40
Jennifer Payne         F43          2:05:40
Ed Payne               M45          2:05:44
Margaret Wallace       F42          2:05:44
Jackie Delaney         F44          2:05:47
Leigh Wensman          F9           2:05:53
Mike Schepps           M28          2:05:53
Gigi Grimes            F24          2:05:56
Joseph Wensman         M43          2:05:57
James Grimes           M22          2:05:59
Laura Wensman          F7           2:06:02
Don Grant              M34          2:06:02
Greta Dellinger        F32          2:06:07
Terry Godfrey          M47          2:06:08
Marion Lobe            F57          2:06:08
Dorothy Sullivan       F57          2:06:11
Tracy Osborn           F13          2:06:12
Clarisse Simonini-Webe F36          2:06:13
Donna Stillman         F55          2:06:14
Corrine Rhodes         F55          2:06:16
Nicolali Schlag        M6           2:06:16
Nancy Cateora          F59          2:06:16
Cinda Daggett          F43          2:06:18
Philip Cateora         M60          2:06:19
Rena Defez             F56          2:06:20
Kyle Daggett           M7           2:06:22
Elisabeth Hyde         F38          2:06:23
Roderick Bennett       M34          2:06:23
Cynthia Osborn         F37          2:06:24
Kristy Bennett         F11          2:06:25
Cynthia Shaffer        F41          2:06:26
Trevor Shaffer         M8           2:06:27
Stephanie Bennett      F27          2:06:28
Mick Weber             M8           2:06:29
Nicole Emery           F10          2:06:35
Eleanor Towns          F49          2:06:35
T.J. Whitney           F45          2:06:35
Betty Solek            F36          2:06:40
Ivonne Santillan       F10          2:06:41
Esther Coffman         F69          2:06:43
Hunter Emery           M6           2:06:44
Anthony Shaffer        M30          2:06:47
Carrie Schwarz         F19          2:06:48
Ann Packard            F7           2:06:50
Maribeth Emery         F35          2:06:51
Alex Nelson            M6           2:06:52
Pamela Nelson          F36          2:06:55
Gregg Kalbfleisch      M46          2:06:56
Carole Lowe            F60          2:06:57
Maggie Thayer          F8           2:06:58
Jeni Wergin            F17          2:06:58
Jennifer Kalbfleisch   F11          2:07:00
Amy Thayer             F33          2:07:03
Robert McLean          M47          2:07:04
Rebecca McLean         F5           2:07:06
Susan McLean           F34          2:07:08
Jennifer Stengel       F12          2:07:10
Betty Talbert          F66          2:07:10
Erin Magee             F11          2:07:11
Mary McCrea            F36          2:07:14
Bryan Stengel          M5           2:07:14
Kyle Stengel           M5           2:07:18
Patrick McCrea         M6           2:07:19
Susan Lahoda           F45          2:07:22
Mary Romero            F31          2:07:23
Maureen Slavin         F54          2:07:25
Diane Amidei           F38          2:07:26
Rose Geary             F50          2:07:27
Emily Hearty           F12          2:07:28
Kimberly Dietz         F6           2:07:28
Elizabeth Sosa         F11          2:07:29
Suzanne Kelly          F43          2:07:31
Robert Dietz           M40          2:07:31
Courtney Warner        F6           2:07:32
Sherry Hammack         F25          2:07:33
Judith Warner          F43          2:07:33
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Rebecca Smith          F10          2:07:34
Ben Hearty             M6           2:07:35
Robert Consani         M61          2:07:35
Joey Bocci             M10          2:07:35
James Warner           M42          2:07:36
Heidi Fritz            F21          2:07:36
Julie Bailey           F45          2:07:38
Tari Burger            F38          2:07:41
Ellyn Becker           F8           2:07:42
Ruth Benston           F44          2:07:42
Sara Bocci             F40          2:07:44
Marjorie Tschirgi      F65          2:07:46
Justin Burger          M7           2:07:47
Robert Warner          M77          2:07:47
Ross Finkel            M5           2:07:48
Mary Amanna            F60          2:07:53
Harriet Fox            F35          2:07:57
Lynn Burger            F29          2:08:00
Alex Finkel            M7           2:08:01
Rick Burger            M32          2:08:03
Yvonne Martin          F51          2:08:06
Lynn Herdt             F43          2:08:08
Chris Belting          M35          2:08:08
Frances Dwight         F84          2:08:09
Cameron Gallegos       M5           2:08:10
Mike Boxer             M44          2:08:10
Brenda Muffett         F33          2:08:16
Lela Bennett           F53          2:08:17
Rohini Vohra           F55          2:08:19
Susan Kenney           F19          2:08:20
Barbara Masterson      F71          2:08:34
Casey Newman           F36          2:08:35
Al Skrobisch           M41          2:08:35
Margaret Keenan        F33          2:08:35
Shilow Shidel          F44          2:08:37
Stefan Rachwal         M33          2:08:42
Ben Pratt              M27          2:08:44
Jim Perkins            M46          2:08:46
Velma Barber           F63          2:08:51
Jane Gorman            F38          2:08:53
Naida Hanson           F38          2:08:55
Sally Ingraham         F45          2:08:57
Shelley Jett           F30          2:08:58
Ruth Ingraham          F18          2:08:59
Nelson Robert 'Eats'   M37          2:09:00
Jaime McNamara         F30          2:09:00
Rhonda Roberts         F27          2:09:02
Kajari Vohra           F18          2:09:03
Deborah Albrighton     F18          2:09:05
Edie Davenport         F50          2:09:05
Jeanne Uhles           F47          2:09:11
Irene Lockhart         F61          2:09:11
Clint Brown            M46          2:09:11
Baltazur Sosa          M14          2:09:12
Lara Canham            F6           2:09:17
susan Canham           F38          2:09:19
Justin Musser          M13          2:09:25
Samuel Schupbach       M18          2:09:31
Susan Shuler           F39          2:09:38
Don Bowlry             M32          2:09:39
Kurtis Shuler          M5           2:09:40
Cheryl Musser          F38          2:09:41
Linda Nowicki          F54          2:09:42
Allison Nowicki        F32          2:09:44
David Gutierrez        M38          2:09:56
James Gresham          M9           2:09:57
Diane Gutierrez        F38          2:09:57
Toni Merlina           F35          2:09:58
Robin Vaughan          F42          2:10:04
Rebecca Greenberg      F9           2:10:06
Carol Sazama           F45          2:10:09
Deborah Wachtin        F33          2:10:12
Jill McCarty           F12          2:10:12
Linda Sena             F45          2:10:13
Kelli McCarty          F10          2:10:14
Joey Heinert           M6           2:10:15
Donna Heinert          F34          2:10:17
Ken Wilson             M38          2:10:21
Audrey McDonald        F9           2:10:21
Erin Lyman             F8           2:10:22
Pam McDonald           F44          2:10:26
Tess Gardetto          F25          2:10:29
Jesse Soto             M29          2:10:32
Sally Lancashire       F64          2:10:36
Bob Estey              M81          2:10:36
Timothy Francis        M26          2:10:36
Jacqui Espinoza        F27          2:10:38
Suzanne Wilson         F42          2:10:42
Zachary Jambor         M9           2:10:48
Jeremy Jaffe           M10          2:10:49
Tracy Bumsted          F22          2:10:52
Kelly Reeser           F25          2:10:53
Mark Koralewski        M31          2:10:55
Marissa Nelson         F7           2:11:02
Adrienne Craig-William F11          2:11:04
Elizabeth Williams     F33          2:11:06
Jennifer Johnson       F11          2:11:07
Alicia Rathbun         F16          2:11:09
Jettie Scott           F16          2:11:11
Katie Kimmel           F10          2:11:14
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Brad Allen             M39          2:11:15
Pat Kimmel             F41          2:11:17
Erin Snyder            F8           2:11:19
Fred Kimmel            M44          2:11:20
Lisbeth Richardson     F40          2:11:22
Michael J. Chernoff    M43          2:11:23
Elizabeth Morgan       F8           2:11:24
Chris Kimmel           F8           2:11:24
Debi Snyder            F35          2:11:25
Jerry Elder            M27          2:11:26
Mamie Turner           F7           2:11:28
Ed Todd                M41          2:11:28
John Snyder            M34          2:11:29
Pat McCarty            F67          2:11:30
Sarah Morgan           F10          2:11:30
Sherry Hofstatter      F61          2:11:32
Nick Turner            M46          2:11:33
Nancy Berger           F35          2:11:38
Jean King              F45          2:11:39
Josie Rios             F31          2:11:40
Jan Treadwell          F50          2:11:41
Darlene Nelson         F51          2:11:41
Derek Rios             M5           2:11:41
Katie Treadwell        F22          2:11:42
Patti Helmbrecht       F60          2:11:46
Dorothy Crane          F74          2:11:47
Lisa Donaghy           F36          2:11:49
Rebecca Blick          F38          2:11:49
Kathy Callanan         F41          2:11:50
Dorothy Shindledecker  F74          2:11:50
Debby Errcikson        F57          2:11:52
Frank Pulver           M79          2:11:53
Marty Errickson        M58          2:11:54
Susan Rhodes           F42          2:11:56
Lynn McDonald          F43          2:11:58
Krista McMillan        F5           2:12:04
Lynn Junttila          F69          2:12:06
David Uttermark        M30          2:12:09
Lyn McMillan           F39          2:12:11
Donald Wharton         M48          2:12:11
Pamela Nuttall         F25          2:12:14
Stephanie Palmer       F5           2:12:15
Hilda McEvoy           F56          2:12:16
Becky Palmer           F43          2:12:16
Hallie Wells           F5           2:12:18
Jane Wells             F40          2:12:19
sharon Wood            F34          2:12:22
Carmen Keith           F41          2:12:23
Justin Wood            M8           2:12:31
Jan Taylor             F29          2:12:42
Lindsey Mann           F7           2:12:43
Tess McDaniel          F8           2:12:48
Colin Barreno          M9           2:12:49
Pam Faro               F37          2:12:53
Katie Maiers           F12          2:12:55
Maureen Mann           F34          2:12:55
Brandon Fain           M7           2:12:55
Roy Knoedler           M47          2:12:56
Denise Yound           F36          2:13:00
Dorothy Nazarenus      F54          2:13:00
Victoria S. Soehngen   F43          2:13:01
Amy Soehngen           F5           2:13:03
Dorothy Haas           F61          2:13:08
Patrick Coyle          M44          2:13:14
Scottj Coyle           M7           2:13:15
Patsy Kruzek           F52          2:13:15
Carol Troe             F52          2:13:17
Donna Waida            F35          2:13:18
Ron Troe               M52          2:13:23
Joe McDonald           M47          2:13:24
Linda Fawcett          F31          2:13:31
Nancy Sahs             F43          2:13:33
Christine Wanchisen    F23          2:13:34
Leo Girardi            M28          2:13:38
Nicholas Lowry         M7           2:13:39
Sandy Renoad           F43          2:13:40
John Gibbs             M11          2:13:47
Robert Gibbs           M12          2:13:49
Dolly Martin           F61          2:13:49
John Yeany             M6           2:13:55
Maria Rudolph          F34          2:13:56
Ellen Ygany            F37          2:13:57
Julie Silva            F10          2:14:12
Mandy Silva            F30          2:14:14
Nicole Post            F9           2:14:35
Karen Seals            F30          2:14:40
Margaret Lamb          F9           2:14:44
Julia Scott            F9           2:14:52
Matthew Zavala         M6           2:15:03
Nina Nygard            F37          2:15:04
Steve Ackman           M35          2:15:07
Graham Andrews         M7           2:15:09
Arthur Daley           M73          2:15:12
Mary Ellen Witter-Witl F9           2:15:13
Cindy Witter           F39          2:15:15
Sharon Beck            F46          2:15:19
Philly Morrow          F13          2:15:20
Sean Henneman          M8           2:15:22
Charlotte Henneman     F41          2:15:23
Chelese Hawkins        F11          2:15:26

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 294/296



BolderBOULDER 1992 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Katie Henneman         F13          2:15:34
Ally Bailey            F37          2:15:35
Emily Beck             F15          2:15:36
Megan McConville       F5           2:15:38
Barbara Bailey         F65          2:15:41
Brenda May             F25          2:15:41
B. Otipoby             F47          2:15:47
Tara Foulk             F29          2:15:47
Jean Parker            F32          2:16:01
Kimberly Johnson       F10          2:16:18
Ashley Holesinger      F10          2:16:22
Michale Holesinger     M37          2:16:25
Alison Cofer           F13          2:16:57
Emily Schmidt          F13          2:17:02
Tabitha Ogden          F47          2:17:02
Steven Holiday         M11          2:17:05
Catherine Smith        F27          2:17:07
Kate Houck             F32          2:17:12
Carol Rechel           F37          2:17:20
Jennifer Bucci         F47          2:17:31
Doug Rossi             M28          2:17:32
Debra Lockwood         F38          2:17:34
Jessica Kendrick       F9           2:17:38
Benton Rochester       M5           2:17:44
Renee Buch             F40          2:17:44
Sally Kendrick         F42          2:17:58
Rob Lockey             M21          2:18:05
Justina Herrera        F10          2:18:15
Deb Owre               F26          2:18:30
Doug Shmalhorst        M39          2:18:35
Hal Kuczwara           M39          2:18:50
Sharon Caulfield       F35          2:18:53
Julia Sitko            F12          2:19:04
Deborah Lowry          F43          2:19:08
Liz Ryan               F40          2:19:12
Alison Kachel          F12          2:19:38
Kelley Kachel          F10          2:19:39
Arthur Biddle          M52          2:19:48
Mary E. Robb           F33          2:19:53
Morgan Robb            M6           2:19:54
Erin Rangel            F23          2:20:04
Isy Rangel             M23          2:20:13
Alex March             M5           2:20:20
Christy Otipoby        F20          2:20:26
Meredith Lord          F12          2:20:29
Brandy Baich           F9           2:20:33
Melissa Field          F12          2:20:34
Jasi Vilate            F9           2:20:40
Miguel Chernus         M6           2:20:51
Nicholas Bailey        M10          2:20:52
Ann Goldstein          F46          2:20:52
Ira Chernus            M45          2:20:53
Morgan Bays            M30          2:21:01
Kira Zeigler           F14          2:22:03
Lucas Gilbride         M8           2:22:10
Debbie Seward          F33          2:22:40
Summer Seward          F6           2:22:43
Edgar Sosa             M10          2:22:48
Emil DeMarche          M90          2:22:51
Winford Nolin          M61          2:22:55
Brittany Hill          F7           2:24:07
Tom Kinney             M9           2:24:23
Carol Kinney           F45          2:24:24
Kevyn Llewellyn        M20          2:24:25
David Edwards          M46          2:24:28
Emily Willcock         F37          2:24:31
Lillian Frey           F63          2:25:06
Jennette Burnett       F69          2:25:09
Myrtle Dudler          F61          2:25:11
John Burnett           M69          2:25:14
Beth Rosenthal         F33          2:25:27
Galy Fentiman          M45          2:26:07
Ian Gallanar           M29          2:26:23
Dick Rochester         M37          2:26:42
David Berry            M32          2:26:49
Linda Coughlin         F39          2:26:56
Denya Ribal            F23          2:26:57
Alice Turley           F61          2:27:11
Alana Johnson          F29          2:27:59
Averly Johnson         F6           2:28:00
Jeffrey Larson         M43          2:28:01
Amber Trower           F8           2:28:01
Timmy Shuss            M41          2:28:33
Johanna Van De Wege    F7           2:29:37
Lisa Van De Wege       F42          2:29:44
James Van De Wege      M44          2:29:45
Betty Vola             F61          2:30:38
Relton Spotts          M59          2:30:39
Michael Fitzsimons     M49          2:31:16
Amanda Fitzsimons      F11          2:31:17
Reginald Gray          M41          2:31:17
Jeff Hale              M33          2:31:38
Carissa Hale           F9           2:31:40
Mark Duane Robertson   M34          2:31:41
Julie Hale             F32          2:31:42
Oscar Torres           M10          2:31:43
Beth Toll              F36          2:31:44
Kristen Toll           F11          2:31:46
Jennifer Hale          F11          2:31:48
Kathy Luedders         F31          2:31:51
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Eden Vander Lendi      F12          2:32:44
Judy Wells             F31          2:33:07
John Records           M40          2:33:20
Irene Avila            F37          2:33:32
Bernadette Martel      F26          2:33:46
John Wise              M43          2:33:59
Don Lorenzen           M41          2:34:59
Michael Dorsey         M38          2:37:05
Ken Finkel             M39          2:38:16
Dan Abbott             M45          2:39:11
Charlotte Hazzard      F39          2:40:05
Mike Sparkman          M30          2:40:41
Ron Trowbridge         M43          2:44:05
Patricia McDonnell     F40          2:44:53
Brandi Settle          F13          2:44:56
Tom Metz               M16          2:45:53
Scott Lamb             M16          2:45:55
Michael Delzer         M26          2:49:02
Bill Peterson          M33          2:51:12
Monica TeMaat          F28          2:53:18
Heather Lif            F11          2:53:35
Molly Cohen            F30          2:53:59
John Malcolm           M40          2:54:44
Semere Gebremariam     M13          3:06:03
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